
Marató

Gral. Ranking
Pos Name Bib Category Poscat Time GAP AVG Club

1 Marius Kimutai 3 SENM 1 02:05:06 00:00:00 2'57"/km LI-NING
2 Othmane El goumri 8 SENM 2 02:05:12 00:00:05 2'58"/km NIKE
3 Kaan Kigen özbilen 1 M35 1 02:05:37 00:00:30 2'58"/km NN RUNNING TEAM
4 Oqbe Kibrom Ruesom 5 SENM 3 02:05:51 00:00:45 2'58"/km ON
5 Joel Kemboi Kimurer 2 M35 2 02:06:32 00:01:25 2'59"/km NIKE
6 Tadesse Abraham 10 M40 1 02:06:43 00:01:36 3'00"/km ON
7 Kenneth Keter 7 SENM 4 02:06:56 00:01:49 3'00"/km LI-NING
8 Abdi Asefa Kebede 11 SENM 5 02:07:14 00:02:07 3'00"/km LI-NING
9 Iliass Ouani 19 SENM 6 02:07:16 00:02:09 3'00"/km FIAMME AZZURRE

10 Abraham Filimon 25 SENM 7 02:08:22 00:03:15 3'02"/km LG TELIS FINANZ
REGENSBURG

11 Kelkile Gezahegn Woldaregay 6 SENM 8 02:08:34 00:03:27 3'02"/km ADIDAS
12 Leonard Barsoton 20 SENM 9 02:09:06 00:04:00 3'03"/km ADIDAS
13 James Kiplagat 28 SENM 10 02:09:08 00:04:01 3'03"/km KENIA
14 Adugna Takele Bikila 4 SENM 11 02:10:12 00:05:06 3'05"/km ADIDAS
15 Moses Kimulwo Tuyange 22 SENM 12 02:12:43 00:07:36 3'08"/km ADIDAS
16 Nicolae Alexandru Soare 29 SENM 13 02:15:39 00:10:32 3'12"/km RUMANIA
17 Adhanom Abraha 13573 M45 1 02:17:47 00:12:40 3'15"/km
18 Yavuz Agrali 26 SENM 14 02:18:39 00:13:33 3'17"/km TURQUIA
19 Zeineba Yimer Worku 50 SENW 1 02:19:44 00:00:00 3'18"/km NN RUNNING TEAM
20 Thomas Cornthwaite 44 M35 3 02:19:57 00:14:50 3'19"/km
21 Selly Chepyego kaptich 52 W35 1 02:20:03 00:00:18 3'19"/km NN RUNNING TEAM
22 Delvine Meringor 54 SENW 2 02:20:49 00:01:04 3'20"/km ASICS
23 Buzunesh Getachew Gudeta 57 SENW 3 02:22:38 00:02:53 3'22"/km ADIDAS
24 Zenebu Fikadu Jebesa 53 SENW 4 02:24:43 00:04:58 3'25"/km NIKE
25 Azmera Gebru Hagos 51 SENW 5 02:24:58 00:05:13 3'26"/km NN RUNNING TEAM
26 Carles Montllor 39 M35 4 02:25:11 00:20:05 3'26"/km LI-NING
27 Antonio Luiz Da Silva 6981 M35 5 02:25:51 00:20:45 3'27"/km SUB ELITE
28 Yahia Abdelhakem 40 M35 6 02:26:14 00:21:07 3'27"/km ADIDAS
29 Yenenesh Dejene Gerafa 58 SENW 6 02:26:30 00:06:45 3'28"/km NN RUNNING TEAM
30 Pacer Ahouchar 36 M45 2 02:26:31 00:21:24 3'28"/km LI-NING
31 Sergi Masip Cosín 2012 SENM 15 02:26:45 00:21:39 3'28"/km BARBANIS TEAM
32 Tseginesh Mekonnin Legesse 56 SENW 7 02:27:00 00:07:15 3'29"/km NN RUNNING TEAM
33 Jakub Gorzelańczyk 6307 SENM 16 02:27:52 00:22:45 3'30"/km MKS SIECHNICE
34 Toful Catanyer 41 M50 1 02:28:32 00:23:26 3'31"/km
35 Daniel Baraldés Díaz-guerra 2426 M40 2 02:28:38 00:23:32 3'31"/km CLUB ATLÈTIC IGUALADA
36 Lahcen Harbil 13358 M45 3 02:28:47 00:23:41 3'31"/km UNIO ATLÉTICA TERRASSA
37 Pacer Adissu Zewude 35 SENM 17 02:29:01 00:23:55 3'31"/km NN RUNNING TEAM
38 Vilho Loukkalahti 12167 SENM 18 02:29:09 00:24:03 3'32"/km
39 Douglas Musson 5543 SENM 19 02:29:47 00:24:40 3'33"/km INDEPENDIENTE
40 Carlos Cera Izquierdo 97 M40 3 02:31:16 00:26:09 3'35"/km INDEPENDIENTE
41 Xavi Arcas Salvador 5650 SENM 20 02:31:43 00:26:36 3'35"/km INDEPENDIENTE
42 Håkan Emilsson 5138 SENM 21 02:34:39 00:29:32 3'39"/km INDEPENDIENTE
43 Romain Adam 13502 SENM 22 02:34:42 00:29:35 3'39"/km
44 Jaume Garriga Marin 3685 SENM 23 02:34:48 00:29:41 3'40"/km INDEPENDIENTE
45 Fernando Lozano Tirado 7219 M40 4 02:35:10 00:30:03 3'40"/km TRISANI
46 Maciej Lucyk Maciej Lucyk 6266 M40 5 02:35:18 00:30:11 3'40"/km MARATONCZYK POZNAN
47 Wim Smets Smets 7357 M50 2 02:35:23 00:30:17 3'40"/km VITA
48 Carles Rosés Pol 8731 M35 7 02:35:28 00:30:22 3'41"/km



Marató
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49 Anthony Diou 7673 M35 8 02:35:32 00:30:25 3'41"/km
50 Xacobe Fontán Martínez 6859 SENM 24 02:35:37 00:30:30 3'41"/km SD BARBANTIA RODA
51 Jimmy Voxek 12886 M45 4 02:35:40 00:30:33 3'41"/km FALKENBERG ALLSTARS
52 Tiaan Erwee 3221 M35 9 02:35:46 00:30:39 3'41"/km INDEPENDIENTE
53 Vincent Rivemale 13504 M35 10 02:36:09 00:31:03 3'42"/km

54 Richard Gibbs 6903 SENM 25 02:36:13 00:31:07 3'42"/km SKEGNESS & DISTRICT
RUNNING CLUB

55 Andrea Finazzi 1960 SENM 26 02:36:30 00:31:23 3'42"/km ATLETICA SARNICO
56 Thomas Lepers 7295 M40 6 02:36:30 00:31:23 3'42"/km ULTRA MARATHON FRANCE
57 Ferran Mascaro Zamora 12828 M50 3 02:36:46 00:31:39 3'42"/km ASHI TEAM
58 Raul Rota Mundo 2593 M40 7 02:36:51 00:31:45 3'43"/km CMP RARUNNING TEAM
59 Maris Abele 38 M40 8 02:37:13 00:32:06 3'43"/km NIKE
60 Sergio Crespo Aibar 369 M45 5 02:37:18 00:32:12 3'43"/km MATXACUCA

61 Adrien Dewolfe Royer 3062 SENM 27 02:37:27 00:32:21 3'43"/km
GUILDFORD AND
GODALMING ATHLETICS
CLUB

62 Kévin Billard Kev 7040 SENM 28 02:37:34 00:32:28 3'44"/km TEAM RUNNING PILAT

63 Carlos Rojo Gallardo 1250 M35 11 02:37:41 00:32:35 3'44"/km UNIÓ COLOMENCA
D'ATLETISME

64 Daniel Martínez Manuel 2033 SENM 29 02:37:47 00:32:40 3'44"/km BCTEAM

65 Rubén Salazar Polo 2459 M35 12 02:37:48 00:32:41 3'44"/km CLUB ATLETISMO
ALMORADIEL

66 Altobeli Santos Da Silva 30 SENM 30 02:37:56 00:32:50 3'44"/km BRASIL
67 Lapi Gasco Moran 9545 M40 9 02:37:59 00:32:53 3'44"/km
68 Eduard Fernández Bosch 5986 M35 13 02:38:02 00:32:55 3'44"/km JAB BERGA
69 Mickael Maurin Maurin 6810 SENM 31 02:38:11 00:33:04 3'44"/km SAINT MATHIEU ATHLETIC
70 Diego Cardozo Machado 4891 SENM 32 02:38:34 00:33:27 3'45"/km INDEPENDIENTE
71 Raúl García Roettger 6828 M40 10 02:38:41 00:33:34 3'45"/km SANTIAGO ATLETHIC CLUB
72 Roberto Esteve Alfonso 9254 M45 6 02:38:59 00:33:52 3'46"/km
73 Aleix Toda Mas 2791 SENM 33 02:39:16 00:34:09 3'46"/km E.A. MONT-ROIG DEL CAMP
74 Jean Claude Haramboure 6798 M50 4 02:39:19 00:34:12 3'46"/km S/L AVIRON BAYONNAIS
75 Jakob Zumbé 14203 SENM 34 02:39:19 00:34:12 3'46"/km INDEPENDIENTE
76 Halim Ferraoun 6007 M45 7 02:39:28 00:34:21 3'46"/km JOUÉ RUNNING 37
77 Carles Paredes Simon 7088 M35 14 02:39:45 00:34:38 3'47"/km TGCBINN
78 Roger Zurita Lopez 12837 SENM 35 02:39:55 00:34:48 3'47"/km BCTEAM
79 Jamal Mohammed 1910 M35 15 02:39:56 00:34:49 3'47"/km ASVZ
80 Mario Francisco Fernández 3288 M50 5 02:40:06 00:34:59 3'47"/km INDEPENDIENTE
81 Abdel Aziz Sahraoui 12833 M40 11 02:40:11 00:35:05 3'47"/km ATHLETIC CLUBS 92
82 Aude Korotchansky 12832 SENW 8 02:40:13 00:20:28 3'47"/km ATHLETIC CLUBS 92
83 Lothode Theo 3599 SENM 36 02:40:26 00:35:19 3'48"/km INDEPENDIENTE
84 Fabrice Rasti 2737 M35 16 02:40:30 00:35:24 3'48"/km DAUDIN
85 Eyal Shlomi 4000 SENM 37 02:40:56 00:35:50 3'48"/km INDEPENDIENTE
86 Babam Mohamed 12887 SENM 38 02:40:57 00:35:50 3'48"/km FARTLECK SPORT
87 Xavier Ruiz Peña 6701 M50 6 02:41:02 00:35:55 3'48"/km RUNCERCLATS
88 Karel Nanninga Nanninga 1996 SENM 39 02:41:05 00:35:59 3'49"/km AV PHANOS
89 Victor Hernandez Romero 231 SENM 40 02:41:11 00:36:04 3'49"/km C.E. KATOA BARCELONA
90 Richard Swindlehurst 7249 M50 7 02:41:16 00:36:09 3'49"/km TWEMLOW TRACK CLUB
91 Ernest Ausiro Subirats 3613 M35 17 02:41:19 00:36:13 3'49"/km INDEPENDIENTE
92 Roberto Martínez Trigo 6823 M40 12 02:41:20 00:36:13 3'49"/km SAN MIGUEL DE MARÍN
93 Daniel Estevez Perez 2629 SENM 41 02:41:24 00:36:18 3'49"/km CORREDOIRAS
94 Guillaume Soudais 12368 SENM 42 02:41:33 00:36:27 3'49"/km
95 Oscar Simonsen 12610 SUB23M 1 02:41:54 00:36:48 3'50"/km

96 Roberto Alonso Camacho 12834 M40 13 02:42:27 00:37:20 3'51"/km ATLETISMO CAMPO
ARAÑUELO

97 Jose Manuel Garrote Arjona 12851 M45 8 02:42:38 00:37:32 3'51"/km CEM
98 Miquel Àngel Raga Mesa 3644 M40 14 02:43:00 00:37:54 3'51"/km INDEPENDIENTE
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99 Carlos Verano Gonzalez 5315 M45 9 02:43:08 00:38:01 3'51"/km INDEPENDIENTE

100 Kylian Herpin 1626 SENM 43 02:43:15 00:38:08 3'52"/km 3NERGY
101 Marc Comellas Gonzalez 11383 M40 15 02:43:19 00:38:12 3'52"/km
102 Joan Solanas Abadia 13891 SENM 44 02:43:25 00:38:18 3'52"/km TOP4RUNNING
103 George Dzhgarkava 6887 M35 18 02:43:25 00:38:19 3'52"/km SERPENTINE RC

104 Marc Salat Paisal 1616 M35 19 02:43:29 00:38:22 3'52"/km 100X100 FONDISTES
TÀRREGA

105 Sergi Saez Damas 2576 SENM 45 02:43:41 00:38:34 3'52"/km CLUB TRIATLÓ LA GARRIGA
106 Fabian Carmona Atanes 14055 SENM 46 02:43:43 00:38:37 3'52"/km TRIENERGY TRAINING
107 Luis Miguel Becerro Escribano 2588 M40 16 02:43:43 00:38:37 3'52"/km CLUBE CORREDOIRAS BUEU
108 Eva Ledesma Calvet 1766 W40 1 02:43:49 00:24:04 3'52"/km ALDAHRA LLEIDA UA
109 Diana Baniene Baniene 6302 W40 2 02:43:50 00:24:05 3'52"/km MILLION STEPS
110 Javier Urbano Hurtado 2424 M40 17 02:43:58 00:38:52 3'53"/km CLUB ATLÈTIC CONGOST
111 Yoann Cals 3611 M35 20 02:44:02 00:38:55 3'53"/km INDEPENDIENTE
112 José López Uceda 2475 SENM 47 02:44:03 00:38:56 3'53"/km CLUB ATLETISMO IBIZA
113 Antoni Pérez Comas 2848 M40 18 02:44:07 00:39:00 3'53"/km ES RAIGUER

114 Pau Mª Ferré Just 2530 M40 19 02:44:10 00:39:03 3'53"/km CLUB EXCURSIONISTA
PRIORAT

115 Sylvain Quevre Lattes 756 M35 21 02:44:15 00:39:08 3'53"/km
116 Janne Inkinen 8108 M40 20 02:44:25 00:39:18 3'53"/km

117 Rafael Durán Castañeda 1882 M40 21 02:44:25 00:39:18 3'53"/km ASOCIACIÓN ATLÉTICA
TIRADA LARGA

118 Xavier Puigredon Badia 1641 M40 22 02:44:28 00:39:21 3'53"/km A.A. XAFATOLLS
119 Victor Ferrús Yxart 12816 M35 22 02:44:35 00:39:29 3'54"/km R3 RIPOLLET
120 Kasper Kragelund Inderhaug 11585 SENM 48 02:44:36 00:39:29 3'54"/km
121 Anatoly Mukhin 12605 M35 23 02:44:40 00:39:33 3'54"/km

122 Nicolas Smeyers 6274 SENM 49 02:44:40 00:39:33 3'54"/km MARMOTTA ALPIN
TRIATHLON TRIBE

123 Xavi Alet Alis 1943 M35 24 02:44:41 00:39:35 3'54"/km ATLÈTIC SANTA FE
124 Josep Pagès Puigdevall 5161 M35 25 02:44:42 00:39:35 3'54"/km INDEPENDIENTE
125 Brent Van Lierde 4093 SENM 50 02:44:47 00:39:41 3'54"/km INDEPENDIENTE
126 Matt Hall 12013 M50 8 02:44:50 00:39:43 3'54"/km
127 Jon Andueza Zabalegui 11061 SENM 51 02:44:51 00:39:44 3'54"/km
128 Adrian Barmettler Garcia 9619 M35 26 02:44:51 00:39:45 3'54"/km
129 Louis Homberg 1810 M35 27 02:44:52 00:39:45 3'54"/km ARAPIROUX
130 Víctor Royo Calavera 2228 SENM 52 02:44:52 00:39:46 3'54"/km C.E. TRI-4.40
131 Matthew Braybrooke 8130 SENM 53 02:44:54 00:39:48 3'54"/km
132 Yeray Marchal 12733 SENM 54 02:44:59 00:39:53 3'54"/km CORREDORS.CAT
133 Jorju Mendoza Pons 12751 M45 10 02:45:00 00:39:53 3'54"/km INDEPENDIENTE
134 Ramon Carrillo Viñas 11019 SENM 55 02:45:00 00:39:54 3'54"/km
135 Juan Martínez García 2790 M35 28 02:45:00 00:39:54 3'54"/km E.A. MAJADAHONDA
136 Julian Cheung Cheung 8892 SENM 56 02:45:01 00:39:54 3'54"/km
137 Francisco José Moreno Valero 950 M40 23 02:45:01 00:39:54 3'54"/km MOGODA TRAIL
138 Manuel Gonzalez Vallejo 1649 M50 9 02:45:02 00:39:55 3'54"/km A.D. MARATHON
139 Katie Harrison 8127 M35 29 02:45:07 00:40:01 3'54"/km
140 Manel Deli Andújar 12723 M45 11 02:45:08 00:40:02 3'54"/km AVINENT MANRESA
141 Gerard Morales 13006 M45 12 02:45:11 00:40:04 3'54"/km INDEPENDIENTE
142 Oscar Monje Puigdengolas 1869 M40 24 02:45:12 00:40:06 3'54"/km ASHI TEAM
143 David Trunas Villalobos 5484 SENM 57 02:45:25 00:40:18 3'55"/km INDEPENDIENTE
144 Tristan Dupuis 7677 SENM 58 02:45:27 00:40:20 3'55"/km
145 Francesc Gámez Laencina 3402 M35 30 02:45:28 00:40:22 3'55"/km INDEPENDIENTE
146 Struan Simpson 4073 M35 31 02:45:52 00:40:46 3'55"/km INDEPENDIENTE
147 Jordi Garcia 1937 M40 25 02:45:55 00:40:48 3'55"/km ATLETIC CONGOST
148 Bernat Bertran Recasens 4128 SENM 59 02:45:57 00:40:50 3'55"/km INDEPENDIENTE
149 Pau Vergés Samitier 2671 SENM 60 02:46:04 00:40:57 3'56"/km ULTREIA TEAM
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150 Antoni Badia Muniente 2376 M45 13 02:46:11 00:41:04 3'56"/km CEI CATALUNYA
151 Adam Cresswell 8115 SENM 61 02:46:12 00:41:05 3'56"/km
152 Alban Gazeau 2293 SENM 62 02:46:18 00:41:11 3'56"/km CAP ATHLE TALMONT
153 Isaac Oromi Bosch 1647 SENM 63 02:46:18 00:41:12 3'56"/km A.A.XAFATOLLS
154 Alex Suñer Moreno 685 M45 14 02:46:24 00:41:17 3'56"/km
155 Nicolas Godin 3505 SENM 64 02:46:30 00:41:24 3'56"/km INDEPENDIENTE
156 Arnau Dones Llobera 1695 SENM 65 02:46:32 00:41:25 3'56"/km AA XAFATOLLS
157 Luis Alfonso Flor 8572 SENM 66 02:46:35 00:41:29 3'56"/km
158 Miquel Pastor López 2035 M45 15 02:46:38 00:41:32 3'56"/km BCTEAM
159 Alejandro Cabrero Grau 8675 SENM 67 02:46:38 00:41:32 3'56"/km
160 Jerome Ossedat 13693 M45 16 02:46:43 00:41:36 3'57"/km
161 Jose Manuel Rosa Campos 7089 M45 17 02:46:47 00:41:41 3'57"/km TGCBINN
162 Daniel Readman Readman 9298 SENM 68 02:46:50 00:41:43 3'57"/km
163 Marc Orantes Bravo 12743 SENM 69 02:46:52 00:41:46 3'57"/km INDEPENDIENTE
164 Miguel Saiz Perez 11118 SENM 70 02:47:04 00:41:58 3'57"/km

165 Alberto Carnero Treviño 1877 M35 32 02:47:18 00:42:11 3'57"/km ASOCIACIÓN ATLÉTICA
TIRADA LARGA

166 Joel Farrà Calvet 4410 M40 26 02:47:20 00:42:13 3'57"/km INDEPENDIENTE
167 Bernat Llop Penella 2857 SENM 71 02:47:26 00:42:20 3'58"/km ESCATXICS
168 Koldo Alberdi Lopez 3078 M40 27 02:47:29 00:42:22 3'58"/km HIRU HERRI
169 Aidan Connell Connell 9131 M40 28 02:47:30 00:42:24 3'58"/km
170 David Ángel Rodríguez 2109 M40 29 02:47:35 00:42:29 3'58"/km BOSCOHEN
171 Joan Font Figueras 2242 M45 18 02:47:39 00:42:32 3'58"/km C.N.SABADELL
172 Richard Spooner 2019 M40 30 02:47:50 00:42:44 3'58"/km BARNSLEY HARRIERS
173 Miguel Angel Redondo Rello 897 M50 10 02:47:53 00:42:46 3'58"/km
174 Couderc Julien . 7056 M35 33 02:47:59 00:42:52 3'58"/km TEAM THENON
175 Phil Hardman 4373 M35 34 02:48:14 00:43:07 3'59"/km INDEPENDIENTE
176 Kaddour Touina 7674 M45 19 02:48:20 00:43:13 3'59"/km

177 Luke Daniel Sawyer Smith 7384 SENM 72 02:48:21 00:43:14 3'59"/km WINDRUSH TRIATHLON
CLUB

178 Gaizka Ruiz Gonzalez 2360 SENM 73 02:48:23 00:43:17 3'59"/km CD TRION
179 Matias Carandell Widmer 9987 SENM 74 02:48:34 00:43:27 3'59"/km
180 Ernest Asensio Blasco 7166 M45 20 02:48:34 00:43:28 3'59"/km TRI AN MHI
181 Marcelo Di Grigoli 6341 M40 31 02:48:36 00:43:30 3'59"/km MY OLYMPIC COACH
182 Enric Buhigas Gonzalez 14039 M35 35 02:48:40 00:43:34 3'59"/km PRORUNNERS BARCELONA
183 Gary Hynes 4774 M45 21 02:48:47 00:43:41 4'00"/km INDEPENDIENTE
184 Daniel Requena Zapata 2717 M40 32 02:48:48 00:43:42 4'00"/km CT LA DULCE ALINZA
185 Joan Quer Jubert 4042 SENM 75 02:48:49 00:43:42 4'00"/km INDEPENDIENTE

186 Dani Duran Sidera 2200 SENM 76 02:48:57 00:43:51 4'00"/km C.A.OLOT-TERRA DE
VOLCANS

187 Raúl Gil Peiron 2331 M40 33 02:49:00 00:43:54 4'00"/km CASTILLEJO RUNNING TEAM
188 Stuart David Terris 11727 SENM 77 02:49:05 00:43:59 4'00"/km
189 Ferran Barceló Badia 7406 M40 34 02:49:09 00:44:02 4'00"/km ZONA5
190 Fernando Vilela Teixeira 10129 M60 1 02:49:10 00:44:03 4'00"/km
191 Albert Mir Estany 5732 SENM 78 02:49:12 00:44:06 4'00"/km INDEPENDIENTE
192 Jordi Palau Agusti 5666 M45 22 02:49:15 00:44:08 4'00"/km INDEPENDIENTE
193 Ioseba Llorente Etxarri 11276 M40 35 02:49:17 00:44:10 4'00"/km
194 Josep Cortina Gualdo 9991 M40 36 02:49:19 00:44:12 4'00"/km
195 Marc Cassany Alemany 1415 M35 36 02:49:20 00:44:14 4'00"/km INDEPENDIENTE
196 Alexandru Calin 12730 SENM 79 02:49:23 00:44:16 4'00"/km CLASH OF RUNNERS IBIZA
197 Ioannis Tsiampoulas 10967 SENM 80 02:49:23 00:44:16 4'00"/km
198 Giannis Fernández Valdez 1726 M40 37 02:49:24 00:44:17 4'00"/km ADIDAS RUNNERS ATHENS
199 Tony Banks 7252 M50 11 02:49:29 00:44:22 4'01"/km TYNEDALE HARRIERS & AC
200 Abdulaziz Salman 8105 SENM 81 02:49:32 00:44:26 4'01"/km
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201 Thomas Van Looy 8111 SENM 82 02:49:33 00:44:26 4'01"/km
202 Alberto Rodriguez Espinosa 1357 M40 38 02:49:35 00:44:29 4'01"/km CLUB TRIATLÓ GRANOLLERS
203 Marlon Graham Trump 9137 SENM 83 02:49:36 00:44:29 4'01"/km
204 Jorge Manzano Cotes 13858 SENM 84 02:49:38 00:44:32 4'01"/km SEDENTARIS.CAT
205 Andrea Bova 5479 SENM 85 02:49:38 00:44:32 4'01"/km INDEPENDIENTE
206 Jose L. Lopez Vicente 6375 M40 39 02:49:47 00:44:40 4'01"/km NONTSENY MAASAIS
207 Sam Joseph 6993 SENM 86 02:49:47 00:44:41 4'01"/km SWANSEA HARRIERS
208 Sergi Martínez De Huete 12841 M40 40 02:49:54 00:44:48 4'01"/km BROOKS
209 Bernardo González Martínez 6651 M55 1 02:49:55 00:44:49 4'01"/km RTC RUNNING CLUB
210 Jake Dearden 4322 SENM 87 02:50:12 00:45:06 4'02"/km INDEPENDIENTE
211 Lahcen Hmadounacer 13131 M40 41 02:50:17 00:45:11 4'02"/km INDEPENDIENTE
212 Álvaro Izquierdo De Castro 9861 M45 23 02:50:18 00:45:12 4'02"/km
213 Francisco Javier Torres Pino 6587 M40 42 02:50:27 00:45:20 4'02"/km R3 RIPOLLET TRIATLÓ
214 Oriol Monclús Morral 6586 M45 24 02:50:27 00:45:20 4'02"/km R3 RIPOLLET TRIATLÓ
215 Rani Elassal 6389 SENM 88 02:50:29 00:45:22 4'02"/km NUMBER ONE RUNNING
216 Loik Ménard Reynier 12367 SENM 89 02:50:33 00:45:26 4'02"/km
217 Guillermo Castillejos Colom 3821 M40 43 02:50:34 00:45:27 4'02"/km INDEPENDIENTE

218 Josep Maria Novellas Collado 2428 M40 44 02:50:46 00:45:40 4'02"/km CLUB ATLÈTIC NATACIÓ
TORELLÓ

219 Arnau Requena Fernandez 10980 SENM 90 02:50:47 00:45:40 4'02"/km
220 Brian Cronin 4171 SENM 91 02:50:48 00:45:42 4'02"/km INDEPENDIENTE
221 Bernardino Martínez Ibeas 7150 M50 12 02:50:50 00:45:44 4'02"/km TRAGALEGUAS

222 Gonçalo Rafael Carregado
Esteves 1977 SENM 92 02:50:54 00:45:47 4'03"/km ATLETISMO CLUBE DA

TOCHA
223 Ivan Diaz Pons 2659 M40 45 02:50:57 00:45:50 4'03"/km CORREDORS.CAT
224 Oscar Campos Guillén 1019 M40 46 02:50:57 00:45:50 4'03"/km JAM
225 Albert Caballero Recio 14033 M45 25 02:50:59 00:45:52 4'03"/km LEA LA BLANCA
226 Oscar Cabeza Torralbo 2521 M50 13 02:51:01 00:45:55 4'03"/km CLUB ESPORTIU SANTVI
227 Marc Sánchez Pons 10380 SENM 93 02:51:10 00:46:03 4'03"/km
228 Sergi López Gol 13159 SENM 94 02:51:11 00:46:04 4'03"/km INDEPENDIENTE
229 Miguel Ángel Gordillo Benítez 2596 SENM 95 02:51:15 00:46:08 4'03"/km CN BADALONA
230 David Franco Rodrigues 9539 M35 37 02:51:19 00:46:12 4'03"/km
231 Jordi Blancafort Burdo 3513 M50 14 02:51:27 00:46:20 4'03"/km INDEPENDIENTE
232 Roberto Santos Nuñez 1978 M40 47 02:51:29 00:46:22 4'03"/km ATLETISMO CORREDOIRAS
233 David Jaffré Jaffré 10387 SENM 96 02:51:32 00:46:26 4'03"/km

234 Víctor Manuel Rafael Calderón 6269 M45 26 02:51:35 00:46:29 4'04"/km MARATONIANOS DE
LEGANÉS

235 Albert Lozano Ciller 1595 SENM 97 02:51:37 00:46:30 4'04"/km #RUNNERSCABKTECH
236 Davalle Laurent Davalle 8304 M40 48 02:51:37 00:46:30 4'04"/km

237 Kamil Motyka Motyka 5991 M35 38 02:51:38 00:46:32 4'04"/km JAROSŁAWSKA GRUPA
BIEGOWA SOKŁÓ

238 Sergi Liz Madrid 2569 SENM 98 02:51:39 00:46:32 4'04"/km CLUB TRIATLÓ BLANES
239 Eric Fernandez Lombardo 2909 M35 39 02:51:41 00:46:34 4'04"/km FERMORFAMILY

240 Spiteri Damien Paul 6114 M35 40 02:51:41 00:46:35 4'04"/km LES GIVRÉS DE LA PLAINE DE
NAY

241 Andrew Abley 4404 M40 49 02:51:43 00:46:36 4'04"/km INDEPENDIENTE
242 Hatem Lahmar 2278 M40 50 02:51:43 00:46:37 4'04"/km CAMN VILLEURBANNE
243 Manel Pujadas Reche 4439 M40 51 02:51:47 00:46:40 4'04"/km INDEPENDIENTE
244 David Busquets Castells 939 M45 27 02:51:48 00:46:42 4'04"/km UECANOIA POPULAR
245 Xavier Hernan Cases 3239 M40 52 02:51:51 00:46:44 4'04"/km INDEPENDIENTE
246 Aidan Dowd Dowd 10626 SENM 99 02:51:56 00:46:49 4'04"/km
247 Tiago Da Silva Fernandes 10028 SENM 100 02:51:57 00:46:50 4'04"/km

248 Jordi Cruxent Cort 13892 M45 28 02:52:00 00:46:54 4'04"/km CLUB D'ATLETISME NOU
BARRIS

249 Eleni Ioannou 2780 W35 2 02:52:01 00:32:16 4'04"/km DROMEA RACING CYPRUS
250 Toni Del Río Mateos 5384 M35 41 02:52:02 00:46:56 4'04"/km INDEPENDIENTE



Marató

Pos Name Bib Category Poscat Time GAP AVG Club
251 Hansrichard Nordenankar X 3047 M50 15 02:52:03 00:46:56 4'04"/km GOTLANDS BRO OK
252 Pere Rigola Tuset 5946 M45 29 02:52:05 00:46:59 4'04"/km INDEPENDIENTE
253 Iban Marquina Alos 3705 M40 53 02:52:09 00:47:02 4'04"/km INDEPENDIENTE
254 Tobias Morban Morban 6038 SENM 101 02:52:15 00:47:09 4'04"/km KTK86

255 Stuart . Brown 6536 M45 30 02:52:17 00:47:11 4'05"/km PORTOBELLO RUNNING
CLUB

256 Bartosz Marek Tuszewski 9314 M45 31 02:52:20 00:47:13 4'05"/km
257 Per-christian Barholm 13345 M35 42 02:52:20 00:47:13 4'05"/km SPIRIT FRIIDRETT
258 Sergi Casan Forn 12997 M35 43 02:52:22 00:47:16 4'05"/km INDEPENDIENTE
259 Bruno Bouza Garcia 6858 SENM 102 02:52:25 00:47:18 4'05"/km SD ALBIONS
260 Roberson Silva Fontenele 7128 SENM 103 02:52:29 00:47:22 4'05"/km TM RUNNERS
261 Ben Mcmahon Mcmahon 9041 SENM 104 02:52:31 00:47:24 4'05"/km
262 Eivind Gjøystdal Gjøystdal 11930 M40 54 02:52:31 00:47:25 4'05"/km
263 Manuel Serrano Luna 4386 M40 55 02:52:35 00:47:28 4'05"/km INDEPENDIENTE
264 David Jordan Vendrell 840 M40 56 02:52:38 00:47:31 4'05"/km

265 Rafael Faundez Mayo 2361 M40 57 02:52:38 00:47:32 4'05"/km CD- ZAMORA
CORRE-ADARSA

266 Emilio Gesteira Martinez 2870 M45 32 02:52:39 00:47:32 4'05"/km EUROSPORT VILA-SECA
FONDISTES

267 Raul Garcia-serrano Gomez 7168 M40 58 02:52:40 00:47:33 4'05"/km TRI TORREJON

268 Joan Martí Ramoneda
Sentenach 2993 M40 59 02:52:41 00:47:34 4'05"/km G.A. LLUÏSOS MATARÓ

269 Aleix Lacal I Pla 3995 SENM 105 02:52:42 00:47:35 4'05"/km INDEPENDIENTE
270 Alberto López Prieto 12735 M45 33 02:52:42 00:47:35 4'05"/km DUSCHOLUX
271 Victor Akio Hassui 427 SENM 106 02:52:43 00:47:36 4'05"/km SUBELITE
272 Uri Rocher Dolz 6585 M35 44 02:52:47 00:47:41 4'05"/km R3 RIPOLLET TRIATLÓ
273 Ruben Bosque Peris 11702 SENM 107 02:52:50 00:47:43 4'05"/km
274 Charles Patrick Pridmore 7388 SENM 108 02:52:52 00:47:45 4'05"/km WITHAM RUNNING CLUB
275 Sylvain Debray 13692 M45 34 02:52:57 00:47:50 4'05"/km
276 Yusheng Ni 9133 M50 16 02:52:59 00:47:53 4'05"/km
277 Diogo Miguel Marques Peseiro 5439 SENM 109 02:53:03 00:47:57 4'06"/km INDEPENDIENTE
278 Nicolas Duplaa 1344 M35 45 02:53:05 00:47:58 4'06"/km RUNNEA
279 Victor Sanchez Mata 1170 M35 46 02:53:05 00:47:59 4'06"/km INDEPENDIENTE
280 Sergi Boix Fernandez 2919 SENM 110 02:53:06 00:48:00 4'06"/km FITNESS ELITE
281 Virgilijus Muralis 8107 M55 2 02:53:07 00:48:01 4'06"/km
282 Roger Vives Font 2394 M40 60 02:53:07 00:48:01 4'06"/km CF LA GRANADA
283 Samuel Keith Peppiette 12135 SENM 111 02:53:09 00:48:02 4'06"/km
284 Jesus Sanchez Ruano 7194 M40 61 02:53:09 00:48:02 4'06"/km TRIBOSST
285 Marc Gordo Basté 12558 SENM 112 02:53:09 00:48:03 4'06"/km
286 Ryan Moore 12241 M35 47 02:53:12 00:48:06 4'06"/km
287 Lilian Maheau 13694 SENM 113 02:53:13 00:48:06 4'06"/km

288 David Palmer 3077 M50 17 02:53:14 00:48:07 4'06"/km HILLSBOROUGH AND
RIVELIN RUNNING CLUB

289 Nicolas Nicolas Rouillard 2685 M45 35 02:53:15 00:48:09 4'06"/km COURIR EN LIVRADOIS
FOREZ

290 Jose Cusco Fernandez 14041 M50 18 02:53:18 00:48:11 4'06"/km PRORUNNERS BARCELONA
291 Jordi Lacruz Ausin 2089 M45 36 02:53:19 00:48:12 4'06"/km BLADE RUNNERS
292 Luis Henrique Frassi Midon 4741 M35 48 02:53:19 00:48:13 4'06"/km INDEPENDIENTE
293 Alex Eggs 11616 SENM 114 02:53:23 00:48:17 4'06"/km

294 Bruno Serra Pascual 2633 M35 49 02:53:25 00:48:18 4'06"/km CORREDORS DE FONS DE
VILADECAVALLS

295 Clement Daleas Daily 9855 SENM 115 02:53:29 00:48:23 4'06"/km
296 Oscar Bolorino Gonzalez 301 M45 37 02:53:31 00:48:24 4'06"/km CORREDORS.CAT
297 Xevi Salat Casellas 7309 M45 38 02:53:33 00:48:26 4'06"/km UNIÓ EXCURSIONISTA DE VIC
298 Henrik Bengtsson Bengtsson 2886 M45 39 02:53:34 00:48:27 4'06"/km FALKENBERG ALLSTARS
299 Marc Gil Ruiz 5112 M40 62 02:53:35 00:48:28 4'06"/km INDEPENDIENTE



Marató

Pos Name Bib Category Poscat Time GAP AVG Club
300 Carlos Gomera Martí 5951 M35 50 02:53:37 00:48:30 4'06"/km INDEPENDIENTE53/11
301 Luis Font Furest 4579 M35 51 02:53:37 00:48:30 4'06"/km INDEPENDIENTE
302 Oscar Gilroy 8121 SENM 116 02:53:38 00:48:31 4'06"/km

303 Miguel Ángel Domínguez
Vaquero 7269 M50 19 02:53:38 00:48:32 4'06"/km UA TERRASSA

304 Xavier Guimerà Villalba 7306 M35 52 02:53:39 00:48:33 4'06"/km UNIÓ ATLÈTICA TERRASSA
305 Andreas Kettnaker No Hay 8524 M40 63 02:53:41 00:48:35 4'06"/km
306 Luis Felipe Aladueña Sanchez 10226 M50 20 02:53:49 00:48:42 4'07"/km
307 Samuel Louis Albert Fox 8343 SENM 117 02:53:54 00:48:48 4'07"/km
308 Boštjan Jenčič 7125 SENM 118 02:53:55 00:48:49 4'07"/km TK ŠMARNOGORSKA NAVEZA
309 Alex Pagan Montoro 7170 SENM 119 02:53:56 00:48:50 4'07"/km TRI+9 EL MASNOU
310 Martin Gillain Martoche 10185 SENM 120 02:53:57 00:48:50 4'07"/km
311 Eric Oliveras 4534 SENM 121 02:53:57 00:48:50 4'07"/km INDEPENDIENTE
312 Vilmantė Stašauskaitė 12222 SENW 9 02:53:57 00:34:12 4'07"/km
313 Ivan Gonzalez Fernandez 3754 M35 53 02:53:57 00:48:51 4'07"/km INDEPENDIENTE
314 Joan Perea Chamorro 443 M35 54 02:54:13 00:49:06 4'07"/km TRI+9 EL MASNOU

315 John Odonnell Odonnell 3027 M45 40 02:54:17 00:49:11 4'07"/km GIFFNOCK NORTH
ATHLETICS CLUB

316 Arnaud Da Costa 7435 SENM 122 02:54:19 00:49:12 4'07"/km
317 Federica Cicognani 1949 SENW 10 02:54:25 00:34:40 4'08"/km ATLETICA IMOLA
318 Ryan Green 5586 M35 55 02:54:26 00:49:19 4'08"/km INDEPENDIENTE
319 Antoine Rifflart Rifflart 10203 SENM 123 02:54:26 00:49:20 4'08"/km
320 Daniyar Kassymov 11803 M40 64 02:54:35 00:49:28 4'08"/km

321 Sam Barratt 6249 SENM 124 02:54:38 00:49:32 4'08"/km MANCHESTER TRIATHLON
CLUB

322 Victor Caballero Castillo 7173 M40 65 02:54:40 00:49:33 4'08"/km TRI-4.40
323 David Lazaro Velazquez 1518 M40 66 02:54:42 00:49:35 4'08"/km INDEPENDIENTE
324 Marc Lopez Perez 14080 M35 56 02:54:47 00:49:40 4'08"/km INDEPENDIENTE
325 Mohammed Kachach 4330 M35 57 02:54:49 00:49:43 4'08"/km INDEPENDIENTE
326 Andreas Røst 5457 SENM 125 02:54:50 00:49:44 4'08"/km INDEPENDIENTE

327 Damaso Cutillas Fernández 2172 SENM 126 02:54:53 00:49:47 4'08"/km C.A CABEÇO DE LA SAL DE
PINOSO

328 Thomas Massoutie Xillo 7344 SENM 127 02:54:56 00:49:49 4'08"/km VG RUNNING
329 Roberto Martín Martín 6609 M35 58 02:54:57 00:49:51 4'08"/km RCR MADRID
330 Laurent Maldan 7671 M45 41 02:55:02 00:49:55 4'08"/km
331 Richard Martin 4937 M35 59 02:55:02 00:49:56 4'08"/km INDEPENDIENTE
332 Michal Gmerek 2888 SENM 128 02:55:04 00:49:57 4'08"/km
333 Vincent Moulin 4013 SENM 129 02:55:04 00:49:57 4'08"/km INDEPENDIENTE
334 Ruben Fernandez Alonso 2292 M40 67 02:55:06 00:49:59 4'08"/km CAO NAVIA
335 Roberto Recalde Andueza 9262 M45 42 02:55:06 00:49:59 4'09"/km
336 Tommy Gavin 2087 M50 21 02:55:07 00:50:00 4'09"/km BLACKROCK AC DUBLIN
337 Àlex Parramón Pérez 3285 SUB23M 2 02:55:08 00:50:02 4'09"/km INDEPENDIENTE
338 Xavi Ordóñez Moreno 361 M45 43 02:55:09 00:50:02 4'09"/km LOS MARTES CON DIOS
339 Carlos Acosta Quiceno 12844 M40 68 02:55:10 00:50:03 4'09"/km CAOLOT TERRA DE VOLCANS
340 Guillaume Aio 6833 M35 60 02:55:14 00:50:07 4'09"/km SARA KORRIKA
341 Nikos Petzetakis 3759 M40 69 02:55:15 00:50:08 4'09"/km INDEPENDIENTE
342 David Del Amo Peralta 2525 M35 61 02:55:15 00:50:08 4'09"/km CLUB ESPORTIU Z5
343 Antonio Perez Alcaide 1369 M45 44 02:55:16 00:50:09 4'09"/km INDEPENDIENTE
344 Ramon Navarro Garcia 12818 M50 22 02:55:16 00:50:10 4'09"/km 7RUNNERS
345 Sergi Palau Mellinas 1359 M40 70 02:55:16 00:50:10 4'09"/km CLUB TRIATLÓ GRANOLLERS

346 Michele . Dinuzzi 1947 M35 62 02:55:17 00:50:10 4'09"/km ATLETICA EDOARDO SANNA
ELMAS

347 Adrià Villalba Fernández 1942 SENM 130 02:55:17 00:50:11 4'09"/km ATLÈTIC RIPOLLET TRIATLÓ
348 Jonathan Andrieux 4490 SENM 131 02:55:18 00:50:12 4'09"/km INDEPENDIENTE
349 Baptiste Saint-pe 3809 SENM 132 02:55:19 00:50:12 4'09"/km INDEPENDIENTE



Marató

Pos Name Bib Category Poscat Time GAP AVG Club
350 Oliver Almendral Rodríguez 7195 M50 23 02:55:19 00:50:13 4'09"/km TRIBU TRIATLÓN 4 BS
351 Nahid-karim Joulali 3668 SENM 133 02:55:24 00:50:17 4'09"/km INDEPENDIENTE

352 Òscar Montserrat Aguiló 6817 SENM 134 02:55:25 00:50:18 4'09"/km SALOU TRIATLÓ COSTA
DAURADA

353 Damián Bruna Figueira 2874 M45 45 02:55:25 00:50:19 4'09"/km EVASIÓN RUNNING
LEGENDS

354 Mathieu Le Dirach 7430 M35 63 02:55:28 00:50:21 4'09"/km
355 Carlos Duran Garrido 1049 M45 46 02:55:29 00:50:23 4'09"/km CEME
356 Albert Generó Prat 4256 M35 64 02:55:32 00:50:25 4'09"/km INDEPENDIENTE
357 Wieslaw Fitak 6526 M35 65 02:55:32 00:50:26 4'09"/km POLACY BIEGAJA W NL
358 Joan Cerdá Llobera 13341 M50 24 02:55:36 00:50:30 4'09"/km S.M.CLUB POLLENÇA
359 Mathieu Poirel 4035 SUB23M 3 02:55:38 00:50:32 4'09"/km INDEPENDIENTE
360 Victor Olivares Cantarero 7305 M45 47 02:55:39 00:50:33 4'09"/km UNIÓ ATLÈTICA TERRASSA
361 Jose Manuel Gomez Lage 7276 M50 25 02:55:40 00:50:34 4'09"/km UCA
362 Valentin Rangel Delgado 12801 M45 48 02:55:41 00:50:34 4'09"/km INDEPENDIENTE
363 Dalzon Christophe 3950 M40 71 02:55:41 00:50:35 4'09"/km INDEPENDIENTE
364 David Prats Vinyals 2628 M50 26 02:55:43 00:50:37 4'09"/km CORRECATAGAFO
365 Benjamin Barreix 7676 SENM 135 02:55:43 00:50:37 4'09"/km
366 Miquel Xirau Fernández 1938 M45 49 02:55:45 00:50:38 4'09"/km ATLETIC CONGOST
367 Juan Monroy Florenciano 2696 M35 66 02:55:46 00:50:39 4'09"/km COVESTRO
368 Miguel Barrero Duran 6998 M45 50 02:55:46 00:50:39 4'09"/km T3 TEAM
369 Michael Faure 2845 M45 51 02:55:47 00:50:40 4'09"/km ES BLANQUEFORT
370 Pablo Redon Vallejo 13073 M40 72 02:55:50 00:50:43 4'10"/km INDEPENDIENTE
371 Guigue Pascal 3175 M35 67 02:55:52 00:50:46 4'10"/km INDEPENDIENTE
372 Agustí Roca Segura 349 M50 27 02:55:54 00:50:47 4'10"/km JAS
373 Daniel Redondo Muñoz 6980 SENM 136 02:55:54 00:50:47 4'10"/km SUANZES SAN BLAS
374 Luis Filipe Rego Lemos 4082 M40 73 02:55:57 00:50:50 4'10"/km INDEPENDIENTE
375 Benoit Boutron 1020 M35 68 02:56:00 00:50:54 4'10"/km INDEPENDIENTE
376 Àlex Serrano Parramon 5663 SUB23M 4 02:56:01 00:50:55 4'10"/km INDEPENDIENTE
377 Marc Soriano Rué 2814 SENM 137 02:56:03 00:50:56 4'10"/km EFECTO DORSAL
378 Rob Goldsmith 4681 M45 52 02:56:03 00:50:56 4'10"/km INDEPENDIENTE
379 Kevin De Poorter 6545 M40 74 02:56:04 00:50:57 4'10"/km PRIDE
380 Miguel Angel Arceo Guizar 10176 SENM 138 02:56:12 00:51:05 4'10"/km
381 Javier Trujillo Llaure 4178 SENM 139 02:56:14 00:51:07 4'10"/km INDEPENDIENTE

382 Eduardo Ortiz Torices 2264 M45 53 02:56:18 00:51:11 4'10"/km CAFÉ FORONDA DIDA KIROL
TALDEA

383 Claudia Bigas Ubeda 12916 SENW 11 02:56:21 00:36:36 4'10"/km INDEPENDIENTE
384 Camiel Liekens 9305 SENM 140 02:56:24 00:51:17 4'10"/km
385 Peureux Nicolas Nico 7145 M45 54 02:56:25 00:51:18 4'10"/km TPA JBQUEF COACHING
386 Oriol Forner Rovira 13023 SENM 141 02:56:30 00:51:24 4'11"/km INDEPENDIENTE
387 David Moreno Perez 2579 M50 28 02:56:34 00:51:27 4'11"/km CLUB TRIATLÓ SABADELL
388 Didzis Brauns 6939 SENM 142 02:56:35 00:51:29 4'11"/km SPORTAPUNKTS
389 Samuel Roy 5109 SENM 143 02:56:39 00:51:33 4'11"/km INDEPENDIENTE
390 Cristian Carreño Prieto 11457 SENM 144 02:56:40 00:51:33 4'11"/km
391 Frode Johansen 8128 M50 29 02:56:41 00:51:35 4'11"/km
392 Jack Irwin 4036 SENM 145 02:56:42 00:51:36 4'11"/km INDEPENDIENTE
393 Rayan Al Ajaji 8954 M35 69 02:56:42 00:51:36 4'11"/km
394 Josep Orejudo Ramírez 10108 M55 3 02:56:45 00:51:38 4'11"/km

395 Jesús Gellida Albiol 1449 M40 75 02:56:46 00:51:39 4'11"/km CLUB ATLETISME
TARRAGONA

396 Tonet Castro Fernandez 1577 M50 30 02:56:54 00:51:47 4'11"/km #NOESTAMOSTANMAL
397 Daniel Hatton 4323 SENM 146 02:56:55 00:51:49 4'11"/km INDEPENDIENTE

398 Beatriz Fernández Gil 2587 W40 3 02:56:57 00:37:12 4'11"/km CLUBE ATLETISMO
CORREDOIRAS BUEU

399 Patrick Cordary 1826 M45 55 02:57:00 00:51:53 4'11"/km AS CRÉDIT MUTUEL



Marató

Pos Name Bib Category Poscat Time GAP AVG Club
400 Jose Torrado Perez 3495 M45 56 02:57:03 00:51:56 4'11"/km INDEPENDIENTE
401 Yuya Goto 10365 M40 76 02:57:03 00:51:57 4'11"/km
402 Medjkoune Farid 1897 M45 57 02:57:04 00:51:57 4'11"/km ASPTT BESANÇON
403 Ron Karo 4653 SENM 147 02:57:07 00:52:00 4'11"/km INDEPENDIENTE
404 Anthony Clancy Clancy 8818 SENM 148 02:57:08 00:52:01 4'11"/km
405 Fabien Malzac 1885 SENM 149 02:57:09 00:52:03 4'11"/km ASPH / MRT
406 Pep Prado 13092 M50 31 02:57:12 00:52:06 4'11"/km INDEPENDIENTE
407 Jamie Still 13836 M40 77 02:57:15 00:52:09 4'12"/km
408 Reyes Astrain 6358 SENW 12 02:57:18 00:37:33 4'12"/km NEVERNOTMOVING
409 Hijazi Samir Samir 11868 M40 78 02:57:20 00:52:13 4'12"/km
410 Martins Vilums 6901 M35 70 02:57:21 00:52:14 4'12"/km SK OZOLNIEKI
411 Joe Hand Hand 10410 SENM 150 02:57:22 00:52:16 4'12"/km
412 Chris Turner Turner 11664 M35 71 02:57:27 00:52:21 4'12"/km
413 Evan Burrowes 13792 SENM 151 02:57:29 00:52:22 4'12"/km
414 Masan Pejovic 10631 M45 58 02:57:29 00:52:23 4'12"/km
415 Noé Cárdenas Mediano 5595 M45 59 02:57:31 00:52:24 4'12"/km INDEPENDIENTE
416 Thomas Seljordslia Seljordslia 6376 M45 60 02:57:31 00:52:24 4'12"/km NORCONSULT BIL
417 Julio Arenere Mendoza 2895 M35 72 02:57:31 00:52:24 4'12"/km FARTLECK SPORT
418 Cedric Millies 13988 M45 61 02:57:33 00:52:26 4'12"/km INDEPENDIENTE
419 Jesus Bardillo Sanchez 3023 M50 32 02:57:33 00:52:26 4'12"/km GGM MORATALAZ
420 Quentin Dos Santos 7675 SUB23M 5 02:57:34 00:52:28 4'12"/km
421 Filip Jonsson 2308 SENM 152 02:57:37 00:52:30 4'12"/km CARNEGIE IF
422 Josep Maria Ribes Borràs 261 M50 33 02:57:37 00:52:30 4'12"/km CLOS PONS THAI RUNNERS
423 Lluis Baixes Perea 2422 SENM 153 02:57:37 00:52:31 4'12"/km CLUB ATLETIC AMER
424 Clément Bodennec 5769 SUB23M 6 02:57:41 00:52:35 4'12"/km INDEPENDIENTE
425 Wilhelm Christophe 4274 M55 4 02:57:43 00:52:36 4'12"/km INDEPENDIENTE
426 Carles Riba Corrons 12853 M40 79 02:57:46 00:52:39 4'12"/km CLUB ATLÈTIC IGUALADA
427 Daniel García Lillo 2511 SENM 154 02:57:48 00:52:41 4'12"/km CLUB DEPORTIVO TRIARIOS
428 Miguel Yrisarry Labadia 2492 M45 62 02:57:48 00:52:41 4'12"/km CLUB CORREDORES

429 Chamkhi Samir 2111 M40 80 02:57:48 00:52:42 4'12"/km BOULIAC SPORT PLAISIRS /
PARTEDIS

430 Arnaud Lunven 2103 SENM 155 02:57:48 00:52:42 4'12"/km BORDEAUX ATHLE
431 Alberto Gonzalez De Gea 12566 M40 81 02:57:49 00:52:42 4'12"/km
432 Yoan Trehet Trehet 1891 M40 82 02:57:54 00:52:47 4'12"/km ASPTT AGEN ATHLÉ
433 Alexander Rudd 3386 SENM 156 02:57:54 00:52:47 4'12"/km INDEPENDIENTE

434 Cyril Ravier 7001 M40 83 02:57:59 00:52:52 4'13"/km TARBES PYRÉNÉES
ATHLÉTISME

435 Julian David Rios Vella 12755 M35 73 02:58:04 00:52:57 4'13"/km INDEPENDIENTE
436 Sven Janssens Janssens 6225 M45 63 02:58:04 00:52:57 4'13"/km LUUJPERS
437 Julien Caillet 6414 M40 84 02:58:05 00:52:59 4'13"/km OLYMPIQUE CABRIES CALAS
438 Roman Gomez Roura 5739 M35 74 02:58:06 00:52:59 4'13"/km INDEPENDIENTE
439 Oleksandr Vasyliev 6025 M45 64 02:58:06 00:53:00 4'13"/km KIT
440 Oscar Shigüe Velepucha 2438 M45 65 02:58:07 00:53:00 4'13"/km CLUB ATLÉTICO MANRESA
441 Christopher William Cooper 8989 SENM 157 02:58:07 00:53:00 4'13"/km
442 Alfredo Valero Carol 5576 M50 34 02:58:08 00:53:01 4'13"/km INDEPENDIENTE

443 Josh Makin Makin 6926 SENM 158 02:58:08 00:53:01 4'13"/km SOUTHPORT AND
WATERLOO AC

444 Ryoji Takahashi 2556 M50 35 02:58:10 00:53:04 4'13"/km CLUB NATACIÓ TERRASSA
445 Efren Llobet Garcia 12722 M45 66 02:58:10 00:53:04 4'13"/km AVINENT MANRESA
446 Yves Cartier Le Bras 6454 M35 75 02:58:13 00:53:06 4'13"/km PANTERES GROGUES
447 Oscar Pérez Araujo 1805 M35 76 02:58:13 00:53:07 4'13"/km AOS TEAM
448 Ramon Anton Valenti 2173 M60 2 02:58:13 00:53:07 4'13"/km C.A FRANCOLÍ
449 Mickaël Point 7325 M45 67 02:58:14 00:53:07 4'13"/km US THOUARS
450 Christian Tarraga Botella 7137 SENM 159 02:58:15 00:53:09 4'13"/km TOP4RUNNING



Marató
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451 Aubry Valcarcel 12190 SENM 160 02:58:15 00:53:09 4'13"/km
452 Carles Sáenz 12808 M40 85 02:58:16 00:53:09 4'13"/km CLUB ATLETISME FIGUERES
453 Aleix Olivé Sala 4022 M35 77 02:58:16 00:53:10 4'13"/km INDEPENDIENTE
454 Wout Conard 10803 SENM 161 02:58:16 00:53:10 4'13"/km
455 Pablo Goar Barbosa Vidal 5984 M45 68 02:58:17 00:53:10 4'13"/km J.A.MONTCADA
456 Jordi Cánovas Ripoll 2547 M40 86 02:58:17 00:53:11 4'13"/km CLUB NATACIÓ CALELLA
457 Alberto Sáez Muñoz 2474 M40 87 02:58:18 00:53:12 4'13"/km CLUB ATLETISMO IBIZA
458 Juanjo Trinidad Solís 2020 SENM 162 02:58:19 00:53:13 4'13"/km BARRADO TEAM
459 Michael James Ramsey 9866 SENM 163 02:58:19 00:53:13 4'13"/km
460 Jordi Palou Muñoz 8495 SENM 164 02:58:21 00:53:14 4'13"/km
461 Francisco Farias Farias 11619 M40 88 02:58:21 00:53:15 4'13"/km
462 Bernat Melis Brunet 2218 M45 69 02:58:23 00:53:16 4'13"/km C.E. MALALTS DE TURMELL

463 Sergi Farré Amante 1238 SENM 165 02:58:23 00:53:17 4'13"/km ATLÈTIC CLUB ESPORT I
NATURA

464 Francesc Vilà Teixidor 11406 SENM 166 02:58:24 00:53:17 4'13"/km
465 Maria Ruiz Peyro 6477 W40 4 02:58:24 00:38:39 4'13"/km PCTEAM
466 Nicola Gritti Gritti 11163 M35 78 02:58:25 00:53:18 4'13"/km
467 Miquel Pons Pons 6289 M60 3 02:58:26 00:53:19 4'13"/km MENORCA ATLETISME
468 David Noguera Noguera 2236 M50 36 02:58:27 00:53:20 4'13"/km C.E.TRIATLO PICORNELL
469 Pedro Miguel Alceo 9748 SENM 167 02:58:28 00:53:22 4'13"/km
470 Arnaud Billaud 4488 M40 89 02:58:29 00:53:22 4'13"/km INDEPENDIENTE
471 François Marcos Marcos 11046 SENM 168 02:58:29 00:53:22 4'13"/km
472 Iker Soldevilla Santamaría 5764 M40 90 02:58:29 00:53:22 4'13"/km INDEPENDIENTE
473 Shaw Lydon Edward 2736 SENM 169 02:58:30 00:53:23 4'13"/km DARTFORD ROAD RUNNERS
474 Miquel Marcén Piera 4467 SENM 170 02:58:31 00:53:25 4'13"/km INDEPENDIENTE
475 Javier Diaz Rodriguez 445 M35 79 02:58:33 00:53:27 4'13"/km TRIATLÓ CORNELLÀ
476 Adonia Pigeon 13590 SUB23M 7 02:58:34 00:53:27 4'13"/km
477 Falk Sittner Falk 6161 M40 91 02:58:35 00:53:28 4'13"/km LG ULTRALAUF
478 Christian Bergadà 5723 M40 92 02:58:35 00:53:29 4'13"/km INDEPENDIENTE
479 Buga Ivan 12993 SENM 171 02:58:36 00:53:29 4'13"/km INDEPENDIENTE
480 Mario Septiem San Narciso 2561 M40 93 02:58:36 00:53:29 4'13"/km CLUB RUNNING LA GAVIA
481 Juanma Fábrega Marcos 12999 M50 37 02:58:37 00:53:30 4'14"/km INDEPENDIENTE

482 Alexander Vansteenkiste
Charles 13372 SENM 172 02:58:38 00:53:31 4'14"/km

483 Jaime Crespo Fuentes 2433 SUB23M 8 02:58:39 00:53:32 4'14"/km CLUB ATLÈTIC TMB
484 Aleix Torne Piñol 10233 SENM 173 02:58:39 00:53:33 4'14"/km
485 Théo Marcel 7828 SENM 174 02:58:40 00:53:33 4'14"/km
486 Marc Badia Guardiola 1218 SENM 175 02:58:40 00:53:33 4'14"/km GYOZAS MARATHON CLUB
487 Jaume Aragonès Perales 1694 M55 5 02:58:40 00:53:34 4'14"/km A4ELKM
488 Joel Marie Rose 7129 M50 38 02:58:40 00:53:34 4'14"/km TMK RUNNING
489 Miguel Murcia Fernandez 10347 SUB23M 9 02:58:40 00:53:34 4'14"/km
490 Javier Lara Vidal 1940 M45 70 02:58:41 00:53:35 4'14"/km ATLÈTIC CONGOST
491 David Martinez Lopez 1734 M35 80 02:58:43 00:53:36 4'14"/km ADN
492 James Mckenna Mckenna 11982 M45 71 02:58:43 00:53:36 4'14"/km
493 António Jorge Pinto Almeida 1712 M55 6 02:58:43 00:53:37 4'14"/km ACR VALE CAMBRA
494 Danny Glynn Glynn 2148 M45 72 02:58:44 00:53:37 4'14"/km BROTHERS PEARSE
495 Alejandro Gaviria Vélez 11515 SENM 176 02:58:45 00:53:38 4'14"/km
496 Marc Escribano Camarero 3541 SENM 177 02:58:45 00:53:38 4'14"/km INDEPENDIENTE
497 Jan Moeller 4864 M35 81 02:58:46 00:53:39 4'14"/km INDEPENDIENTE
498 Adrià Perea Gil 1401 SENM 178 02:58:47 00:53:40 4'14"/km CDA VALMOJADO
499 Marc Parramon Nuñez 11970 M50 39 02:58:47 00:53:40 4'14"/km
500 Enric Joan Tejedor Senosiain 6282 SENM 179 02:58:53 00:53:47 4'14"/km MASQUES SANT ANDREU
501 Samuel Guerrero Moratalla 344 SENM 180 02:58:53 00:53:47 4'14"/km I RUN WITH LEIVA



Marató

Pos Name Bib Category Poscat Time GAP AVG Club
502 Gauthier Ribstein 4919 SENM 181 02:58:54 00:53:47 4'14"/km INDEPENDIENTE
503 Ricard Sanchez Tula 10346 M35 82 02:58:54 00:53:47 4'14"/km
504 Dani Blasi Babot 5170 M40 94 02:58:54 00:53:48 4'14"/km INDEPENDIENTE
505 Hans De Frel 3276 M35 83 02:58:54 00:53:48 4'14"/km INDEPENDIENTE
506 Xavier Pacheco Corcho 4857 M35 84 02:58:56 00:53:49 4'14"/km INDEPENDIENTE
507 David Vaz 5328 SENM 182 02:58:58 00:53:51 4'14"/km INDEPENDIENTE
508 Carlos García Alarcón 7154 M40 95 02:58:59 00:53:53 4'14"/km TRAIL MONDAY
509 Jacek Żebrowski 4801 M35 85 02:59:00 00:53:53 4'14"/km INDEPENDIENTE
510 Daniel Alberto Senes Jiménez 2105 SUB23M 10 02:59:00 00:53:53 4'14"/km BORN TO RUN

511 Nick Van Heesewijk 6502 SENM 183 02:59:00 00:53:54 4'14"/km PHANOS AMSTERDAM (THE
NETHERLANDS)

512 Fabio Risoldi 10225 M50 40 02:59:02 00:53:55 4'14"/km
513 Guillem Fernández Bruch 12721 M35 86 02:59:02 00:53:55 4'14"/km AVINENT MANRESA
514 Alfredo San Victoriano Candalija 6588 M35 87 02:59:02 00:53:56 4'14"/km R3 RIPOLLET TRIATLÓ
515 Salem Al Hashmi Al Hashmi 6982 M35 88 02:59:03 00:53:57 4'14"/km SUFFERFEST
516 Dani Alvarez Fernandez 4724 M45 73 02:59:04 00:53:57 4'14"/km INDEPENDIENTE
517 Robert Redfern Redfern 9775 M40 96 02:59:04 00:53:57 4'14"/km
518 Isma Molina Escribano 13357 M40 97 02:59:05 00:53:58 4'14"/km TUGAOUTDOORTEAM
519 Ander Zubizarreta Navarro 12124 SENM 184 02:59:05 00:53:58 4'14"/km

520 Mario Franco 6942 M40 98 02:59:06 00:54:00 4'14"/km SPOT COMÉRCIO E
SALGUEIROS

521 Willem Vannecke 9401 SENM 185 02:59:07 00:54:00 4'14"/km
522 Blas Herrera Reyes 2936 M55 7 02:59:07 00:54:00 4'14"/km FONDISTES PENEDÉS
523 Jordi Martin Leiva 13934 M35 89 02:59:08 00:54:01 4'14"/km INDEPENDIENTE
524 Enrique Franco 14093 02:59:08 00:00:00 4'14"/km MIDNIGHT RUNNERS
525 Edward Harry Munson 11534 SENM 186 02:59:08 00:54:01 4'14"/km
526 Marc Gorga Cullell 11004 M35 90 02:59:09 00:54:02 4'14"/km
527 Pau Parellada Roch 2357 SENM 187 02:59:09 00:54:02 4'14"/km CCP MUÇ MIQUEL
528 Carmelo Colacios 3600 M45 74 02:59:10 00:54:03 4'14"/km INDEPENDIENTE
529 Pau Silva Ruiz 4768 SENM 188 02:59:10 00:54:04 4'14"/km INDEPENDIENTE
530 Maria Isabel Ferrer Catell 2192 W40 5 02:59:11 00:39:26 4'14"/km C.A. LLEBEIG
531 José Antonio Cecilia Lorite 2191 M45 75 02:59:11 00:54:04 4'14"/km C.A. LLEBEIG
532 Angibaud Jérôme Jérôme 10338 M40 99 02:59:11 00:54:04 4'14"/km
533 Xavier Chinchilla Ginesta 1149 M45 76 02:59:11 00:54:04 4'14"/km INDEPENDIENTE

534 Alberto Gimeno Castejon 12893 M35 91 02:59:12 00:54:05 4'14"/km FUN RUNNERS CLUB
ESPORTIU

535 Lucas Métens 11834 SENM 189 02:59:13 00:54:06 4'14"/km

536 David Torrejimeno Romagosa 2978 SENM 190 02:59:13 00:54:06 4'14"/km FUN RUNNERS CLUB
ESPORTIU

537 Harry Oliver Woods 6994 SUB23M 11 02:59:14 00:54:08 4'14"/km SWINDON HARRIERS
538 Cristian Morales Indiano 4995 M40 100 02:59:16 00:54:09 4'14"/km INDEPENDIENTE
539 Xavier Ferret Montaner 366 M40 101 02:59:17 00:54:10 4'14"/km MARGALLÓ TEAM
540 Sebastian Zettergren Zettergren 10574 SENM 191 02:59:18 00:54:12 4'14"/km
541 Jesús Hernández Álvarez 3917 M40 102 02:59:18 00:54:12 4'14"/km INDEPENDIENTE
542 Antoni Puig Izquierdo 317 M45 77 02:59:19 00:54:12 4'14"/km ESCALDATS DE SÚRIA
543 Ramon Corominas Lleal 3481 SENM 192 02:59:19 00:54:12 4'14"/km INDEPENDIENTE
544 Nil Piñol Granadino 3574 SENM 193 02:59:19 00:54:13 4'15"/km INDEPENDIENTE
545 Eduardo Osorio Piniella 11440 M45 78 02:59:20 00:54:13 4'15"/km
546 Jaume Artó Corbella 2582 M50 41 02:59:20 00:54:13 4'15"/km CLUB TRIATLÓ VALLIRANA
547 Francisco Abolafio 12660 M50 42 02:59:21 00:54:14 4'15"/km CEGUB
548 Joan Brufal Carbonell 12842 SENM 194 02:59:22 00:54:15 4'15"/km C.E ALGERRI
549 Leonidas Kolomvos 10394 M40 103 02:59:22 00:54:16 4'15"/km
550 Jonathan Wieme J. 9665 M35 92 02:59:22 00:54:16 4'15"/km
551 Pau Mercade Ruiz 11937 M35 93 02:59:23 00:54:17 4'15"/km
552 Aaron Carrasco Alvarez 6281 SENM 195 02:59:24 00:54:17 4'15"/km MASQUES SANT ANDREU



Marató

Pos Name Bib Category Poscat Time GAP AVG Club
553 Hiroki Tsukabayashi 1379 M50 43 02:59:25 00:54:19 4'15"/km INDEPENDIENTE
554 José Alfonso Lorente Torres 2229 M50 44 02:59:27 00:54:20 4'15"/km C.E. TRIATLÓ PICORNELL
555 Victor Nacher Castellet 6556 SENM 196 02:59:27 00:54:21 4'15"/km PRORUNNERS

556 Willy Pavon Baena 13360 M45 79 02:59:27 00:54:21 4'15"/km URBAN ATHLETICS
BARCELONA

557 Fernando San Miguel Gallo 6582 M45 80 02:59:28 00:54:22 4'15"/km QUE BIEN VAS!
558 Abel Talaveron Estévez 7237 M40 104 02:59:28 00:54:22 4'15"/km TROTERS MARATONIERS
559 Guerlain Mathieu 13691 SUB23M 12 02:59:28 00:54:22 4'15"/km
560 Bastien Mateo Mateo 1829 SENM 197 02:59:29 00:54:23 4'15"/km ASA BELLEY
561 Jamie Barton Barton 12448 SENM 198 02:59:30 00:54:24 4'15"/km
562 Gerard Martínez Amorós 4403 M40 105 02:59:30 00:54:24 4'15"/km INDEPENDIENTE
563 Claudi Ruiz Sebe 2611 SENM 199 02:59:30 00:54:24 4'15"/km CNMOLLERUSSA
564 David Rodríguez Sánchez 3619 M35 94 02:59:31 00:54:24 4'15"/km INDEPENDIENTE

565 Roger Estapé Bartrés 1194 M40 106 02:59:31 00:54:24 4'15"/km CENTRE ESPORTIU QUATRE
CAMINS

566 Jon Andoni Docando Dolara 10575 M40 107 02:59:32 00:54:25 4'15"/km
567 Abylay Sultanmurat 6944 SENM 200 02:59:32 00:54:26 4'15"/km SRC
568 Thomas Perroton Perroton 10936 M35 95 02:59:32 00:54:26 4'15"/km
569 Jesus Piñero Santos 5308 M50 45 02:59:33 00:54:26 4'15"/km INDEPENDIENTE
570 Elias Daniel Arque Tudesqui 3496 M55 8 02:59:33 00:54:26 4'15"/km INDEPENDIENTE
571 Ignacio González Pont 12720 SENM 201 02:59:34 00:54:28 4'15"/km ATLETISMO ALCORCÓN

572 Darwin Bladimir Ulloa
Caibinagua 2931 M45 81 02:59:35 00:54:28 4'15"/km FONDIESTEAM

573 Josep Rubio Palau 12729 M40 108 02:59:35 00:54:28 4'15"/km CE I RUN WITH LEIVA
574 Joan Piqué Serra 12753 M50 46 02:59:35 00:54:29 4'15"/km INDEPENDIENTE
575 Eduardo Blasco Monreal 1011 SENM 202 02:59:36 00:54:29 4'15"/km INDEPENDIENTE
576 Marcos López Camacho 13061 SENM 203 02:59:36 00:54:30 4'15"/km INDEPENDIENTE
577 Albert Crous Garcia 2156 SENM 204 02:59:37 00:54:30 4'15"/km BURPS & FARTS TRI
578 Ivan Artigas Reixach 13351 M45 82 02:59:37 00:54:31 4'15"/km TRANSTRIATLON
579 Michael Klaßen-knop 8118 M45 83 02:59:38 00:54:31 4'15"/km
580 Jose Luis Zubeldia Irazusta 5923 M55 9 02:59:39 00:54:33 4'15"/km INDEPENDIENTE
581 Andrew Billington Billington 9143 M45 84 02:59:42 00:54:35 4'15"/km
582 Oriol Monjé Marti 12031 M35 96 02:59:43 00:54:36 4'15"/km BESCANÓ CORRE
583 Ellis Woolley 13783 M35 97 02:59:43 00:54:37 4'15"/km
584 Guillem Fluxà Terrasa 5530 M40 109 02:59:44 00:54:37 4'15"/km INDEPENDIENTE
585 Emil Bregnhøj 5943 SENM 205 02:59:45 00:54:38 4'15"/km INDEPENDIENTE
586 Eduard Sadurni De La Torre 5070 M45 85 02:59:46 00:54:40 4'15"/km INDEPENDIENTE
587 Gianni De Clara 4444 M40 110 02:59:48 00:54:42 4'15"/km INDEPENDIENTE
588 Neil Williamson 3286 SENM 206 02:59:54 00:54:48 4'15"/km INDEPENDIENTE
589 Oriol Padrós Vera 2224 M35 98 02:59:55 00:54:48 4'15"/km C.E. PICORNELL

590 Juan Jose Jimenez Jimenez
Villalba 9113 M45 86 02:59:56 00:54:49 4'15"/km

591 Aleix Mallofré Abante 5688 M35 99 02:59:56 00:54:49 4'15"/km INDEPENDIENTE
592 Francesc Casas Soler 2276 M35 100 02:59:59 00:54:52 4'15"/km CAMESDEFUSTA
593 Javier Nieto Felguera 3486 M35 101 03:00:00 00:54:53 4'15"/km INDEPENDIENTE
594 Artur Moya Mata 5815 SENM 207 03:00:02 00:54:55 4'16"/km INDEPENDIENTE
595 Carlos Gonfaus Pajaron 2245 M35 102 03:00:03 00:54:56 4'16"/km CA BERGA
596 Sergi Hernanz Nogueras 13363 M40 111 03:00:04 00:54:57 4'16"/km VO2 TEAM
597 Steeve Dahan 13580 M35 103 03:00:04 00:54:58 4'16"/km
598 Juan Fernández Brotons 9564 M45 87 03:00:05 00:54:58 4'16"/km
599 Xavier Gateau 12363 SENM 208 03:00:06 00:55:00 4'16"/km
600 Yann Guillamot Yannou 8765 M40 112 03:00:07 00:55:01 4'16"/km
601 Alvaro Fernandez Palacios 6250 M40 113 03:00:07 00:55:01 4'16"/km MAPOMA
602 Marc Ventura Iglesias 3159 M45 88 03:00:08 00:55:01 4'16"/km INDEPENDIENTE
603 Jesús Fernández Piloña 6689 M35 104 03:00:09 00:55:02 4'16"/km RUN365



Marató

Pos Name Bib Category Poscat Time GAP AVG Club
604 Oriol Miret Rodríguez 2243 SENM 209 03:00:09 00:55:03 4'16"/km C.N.TERRASSA
605 Pol Ginesta Mujal 1986 SENM 210 03:00:10 00:55:03 4'16"/km ATP ENDURANCE
606 Charlie Rouillard 12274 M35 105 03:00:11 00:55:04 4'16"/km
607 Javier Curto Cormenzana 3132 SENM 211 03:00:13 00:55:06 4'16"/km INDEPENDIENTE
608 Henrik Kindgren 5477 M45 89 03:00:14 00:55:07 4'16"/km INDEPENDIENTE
609 Ashwien Baidjnath 10165 SENM 212 03:00:14 00:55:07 4'16"/km
610 Papa Modou Mbengue 10205 M35 106 03:00:15 00:55:08 4'16"/km

611 Iñigo Alberdi Erauskin 2381 M40 114 03:00:16 00:55:09 4'16"/km CENTRE EXCURSIONISTA
CATALUNYA

612 Fernando Anchuela Arias 316 M45 90 03:00:16 00:55:10 4'16"/km ELS CULETS VERMELLS
613 Oriol Barrero Borràs 6550 M40 115 03:00:18 00:55:12 4'16"/km PROAM
614 Stefan Kindgren 5476 M45 91 03:00:18 00:55:12 4'16"/km INDEPENDIENTE
615 Ruben Anaya Gil 1775 M40 116 03:00:19 00:55:12 4'16"/km ALL OUT TRI
616 Dorsal 12420 12420 03:00:20 00:55:13 4'16"/km
617 Sergio Barrera Ciria 6867 M45 92 03:00:24 00:55:17 4'16"/km SEAT RUNNERS
618 Philip Mcdonagh Mcdonagh 8742 M35 107 03:00:24 00:55:17 4'16"/km
619 Veeti Vuorenhela Vuorenhela 8311 SENM 213 03:00:24 00:55:18 4'16"/km
620 Marc Cadena Masip 3397 M40 117 03:00:25 00:55:18 4'16"/km INDEPENDIENTE
621 Guillaume Mengual Mengual 2341 M35 108 03:00:25 00:55:18 4'16"/km CASTRIES RUNNING CLUB
622 Peter Rudisch 4851 M35 109 03:00:26 00:55:19 4'16"/km INDEPENDIENTE
623 Òscar Recuenco Sala 6601 M35 110 03:00:26 00:55:20 4'16"/km RARUNNING TEAM

624 José Antonio Exposito Jimenez 2194 M35 111 03:00:26 00:55:20 4'16"/km CLUB ATLETISMO
MARACENA

625 Aurora Bargalló Ferrerons 11967 W35 3 03:00:27 00:40:43 4'16"/km
626 Vincent Flatin 7497 M50 47 03:00:28 00:55:21 4'16"/km
627 Fran González Menéndez 5937 M50 48 03:00:28 00:55:21 4'16"/km INDEPENDIENTE
628 Arthur Van Beersel 8403 SENM 214 03:00:30 00:55:24 4'16"/km
629 Clement Espirac Espirac 10883 SENM 215 03:00:31 00:55:24 4'16"/km
630 Alberto Gutiérrez Pera 12985 SUB23M 13 03:00:34 00:55:28 4'16"/km INDEPENDIENTE
631 Teodor Dimitrov 4472 SENM 216 03:00:35 00:55:28 4'16"/km INDEPENDIENTE
632 Jordi Frias Montero 6303 M40 118 03:00:37 00:55:31 4'16"/km MIRALCAMP RUNNERS
633 Homs Arnaud 13090 SENM 217 03:00:38 00:55:31 4'16"/km INDEPENDIENTE
634 Ion Marin Maiza 11236 M40 119 03:00:39 00:55:32 4'16"/km
635 Francesc Xavier Soria Juarez 6204 M35 112 03:00:41 00:55:34 4'16"/km LOS MARTES CON DIOS
636 Gaspar Mesquida Galmés 2217 M40 120 03:00:42 00:55:36 4'16"/km C.E. MALALTS DE TURMELL
637 Radosław Noworyta 7293 M45 93 03:00:43 00:55:37 4'16"/km ULTRA DIABLY TEAM LUBRZA
638 Ignasi Vendrell Simon 12072 SENM 218 03:00:44 00:55:37 4'17"/km
639 Antoni Pla Rodriguez 1501 M35 113 03:00:44 00:55:37 4'17"/km INDEPENDIENTE
640 Adrien Decorps 13500 M35 114 03:00:45 00:55:38 4'17"/km
641 Sylvain Peraudeau 3341 M35 115 03:00:46 00:55:39 4'17"/km INDEPENDIENTE
642 Zoltán Dávid Ágotha 1783 SENM 219 03:00:48 00:55:42 4'17"/km ALPOKALJA SK
643 Jose Codoñer Plaza 1052 M35 116 03:00:48 00:55:42 4'17"/km INDEPENDIENTE
644 Xavier Prats 1009 SENM 220 03:00:49 00:55:43 4'17"/km I RUN WITH LEIVA
645 Joan Rabasseda Gruart 4818 SENM 221 03:00:50 00:55:44 4'17"/km INDEPENDIENTE
646 Ollie Duffy Duffy 2809 SENM 222 03:00:51 00:55:44 4'17"/km EDINBURGH AC
647 Keren Lopata 10585 M40 121 03:00:51 00:55:44 4'17"/km
648 Marc Sadurni De La Torre 1752 SENM 223 03:00:51 00:55:44 4'17"/km AGRUPACIÓ SANT JORDI
649 James Holt 13817 SENM 224 03:00:51 00:55:45 4'17"/km
650 Josh Ricart Arenas 6558 M50 49 03:00:54 00:55:47 4'17"/km PRORUNNERS
651 Emilio Augusto Ominetti 13935 M35 117 03:00:55 00:55:49 4'17"/km INDEPENDIENTE
652 Jordan Hanlan 6501 SENM 225 03:01:00 00:55:53 4'17"/km PHANOS
653 Selcuk Bertan 12499 SENM 226 03:01:01 00:55:55 4'17"/km
654 Andrew John Haines 10188 SENM 227 03:01:04 00:55:57 4'17"/km



Marató

Pos Name Bib Category Poscat Time GAP AVG Club
655 Toni Sitjas 1176 M50 50 03:01:06 00:55:59 4'17"/km INDEPENDIENTE
656 Jack Swann 8110 M35 118 03:01:18 00:56:11 4'17"/km
657 Graham Hedger Hedger 9350 M60 4 03:01:18 00:56:12 4'17"/km
658 Tore Nymark 8131 M55 10 03:01:23 00:56:17 4'17"/km
659 Paulo Henrique Rodrigues 2666 M35 119 03:01:25 00:56:18 4'17"/km CORRER LISBOA
660 Jaume Planas Roy 6172 M50 51 03:01:25 00:56:19 4'17"/km LLUISOS MATARO
661 Nina Manso 13246 SENW 13 03:01:27 00:41:42 4'18"/km INDEPENDIENTE
662 Riello Nicolas Nicolas 11040 M40 122 03:01:34 00:56:27 4'18"/km
663 Laszlo Bojtor 12901 M35 120 03:01:37 00:56:30 4'18"/km FUTAZAS.HU
664 Jonas Sierens 2749 M35 121 03:01:39 00:56:33 4'18"/km DE KREKENLOPERS
665 Nicolas Delaune 11195 SENM 228 03:01:40 00:56:34 4'18"/km
666 Antonio Tauro 6210 M35 122 03:01:43 00:56:36 4'18"/km LSV BASEL
667 Joan Herrera Lopez 1187 M50 52 03:01:47 00:56:41 4'18"/km BCTEAM
668 Jordi Lopez Dominguez 876 M35 123 03:01:48 00:56:41 4'18"/km
669 James Quinn 7848 SENM 229 03:01:48 00:56:42 4'18"/km
670 Javier Gómez 12940 M40 123 03:01:53 00:56:46 4'18"/km INDEPENDIENTE
671 Alfred Torrents Casas 2999 M35 124 03:01:55 00:56:48 4'18"/km GA LLUÏSOS MATARÓ
672 Andis Jaunkierpis 6264 M50 53 03:01:59 00:56:52 4'18"/km MARATONA KLUBS
673 Pau Barriach Gómez 3579 SUB23M 14 03:01:59 00:56:53 4'18"/km INDEPENDIENTE
674 Javier Antolin Garcia 7037 M45 94 03:02:07 00:57:01 4'18"/km TEAM MONASTERIO
675 Maxime Mageren 3042 SENM 230 03:02:09 00:57:02 4'19"/km GOLAZO
676 Grimal Jean Baptiste 4435 M35 125 03:02:11 00:57:05 4'19"/km INDEPENDIENTE
677 Alex Beltrán Perarnau 3466 SENM 231 03:02:13 00:57:07 4'19"/km INDEPENDIENTE
678 Piotr Wojcik 5256 SENM 232 03:02:13 00:57:07 4'19"/km INDEPENDIENTE
679 Sébastien Lefevre 2102 M45 95 03:02:17 00:57:10 4'19"/km BORDEAUX ATHLE
680 Caplier Pascal Caplier 7327 M50 54 03:02:17 00:57:10 4'19"/km USBIACHE
681 Joan Mulero Pruna 6231 M55 11 03:02:17 00:57:11 4'19"/km MADTEAM
682 Núria Da Silva 5934 SENW 14 03:02:20 00:42:35 4'19"/km INDEPENDIENTE
683 Andrea Banks 7251 W50 1 03:02:22 00:42:37 4'19"/km TYNEDALE HARRIER & AC
684 Jorge Escudero Embid 6740 M35 126 03:02:26 00:57:19 4'19"/km RUNNERS PENOSOS
685 Jacinto Arnaldo Plaza Moreira 13878 M55 12 03:02:26 00:57:19 4'19"/km CLUB ATLETISME LA SANSI
686 Pere Estany Echauz 13040 M35 127 03:02:27 00:57:20 4'19"/km INDEPENDIENTE
687 Tommy Mackey 4310 M45 96 03:02:40 00:57:34 4'19"/km INDEPENDIENTE
688 Albert Català Junquera 5973 SENM 233 03:02:46 00:57:40 4'19"/km IRUNWITHLEIVA
689 Ferran Estragués Gómez 10683 M40 124 03:02:52 00:57:45 4'20"/km
690 Alberto Gómez Rojas 11479 M45 97 03:02:53 00:57:46 4'20"/km
691 Jean Michel Locatelli 13587 M45 98 03:02:57 00:57:50 4'20"/km
692 Bogdan Gros Dit Sorg 5547 SENM 234 03:02:59 00:57:52 4'20"/km INDEPENDIENTE
693 Jace Goodier Goodier 10950 M35 128 03:02:59 00:57:52 4'20"/km
694 Jose Francisco López Salgado 6475 M40 125 03:03:00 00:57:54 4'20"/km PCTEAM
695 Ton Bermudez Rodamilans 1640 M40 126 03:03:05 00:57:58 4'20"/km A.A. XAFATOLLS
696 Manuel Tschenscher - 1834 M40 127 03:03:10 00:58:03 4'20"/km ASC MARATHON FRIEDBERG
697 Shamshul Bin Eman 5869 M55 13 03:03:11 00:58:05 4'20"/km INDEPENDIENTE
698 Genís Fernández Crespí 2788 M50 55 03:03:12 00:58:05 4'20"/km DURCHFALL
699 Ramón Estrada Garcia 2485 SENM 235 03:03:14 00:58:07 4'20"/km CLUB CICLISTA CABRILS
700 Jose Miguel Segovia Martínez 7257 M50 56 03:03:16 00:58:10 4'20"/km U.A.RUBI
701 Dioni Garcia 5908 M45 99 03:03:18 00:58:11 4'20"/km INDEPENDIENTE

702 Ogmundur Magnusson
Magnusson 6905 M40 128 03:03:18 00:58:12 4'20"/km SKOKKHOPUR ALFTANES

703 Oriol Pastor Algaba 11562 SENM 236 03:03:19 00:58:12 4'20"/km
704 Jordi Sabaté Navarro 2389 M55 14 03:03:23 00:58:17 4'20"/km CENTRE EXTA. BADALONA
705 Adam Meskal 12905 M35 129 03:03:25 00:58:19 4'20"/km FUTAZAS.HU



Marató
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706 Andres Alonso Miguel 1753 M35 130 03:03:28 00:58:21 4'20"/km AGUILAFUENTE RUNNING
CLUB

707 Hasna Bahom Benomar 14221 W45 1 03:03:31 00:43:46 4'20"/km CORNELLÀ ATLÈTIC
708 Jose Suarez Jimenez 11289 M45 100 03:03:32 00:58:26 4'21"/km

709 Alberto Merino Palomar 2211 M50 57 03:03:34 00:58:27 4'21"/km C.E. COR CASTELLDEFELS
RUNNERS

710 Christian Oliete 14247 M40 129 03:03:34 00:58:28 4'21"/km CORRESOLIDARIS
711 Marcos Moronta Verdejo 12873 M45 101 03:03:35 00:58:28 4'21"/km CORRESOLIDARIS

712 Miguel Llauradó Sánchez 7182 SENM 237 03:03:35 00:58:28 4'21"/km TRIATLÓ CENTURIO
TARRACO

713 Francisco Ruiz Roman 3791 M40 130 03:03:35 00:58:29 4'21"/km INDEPENDIENTE
714 Raúl Bonilla Sánchez 8667 M40 131 03:03:36 00:58:29 4'21"/km
715 Kris Koch 7209 M45 102 03:03:36 00:58:30 4'21"/km TRIDAUGTERS CLUB
716 Cristobal Lopez 6171 M40 132 03:03:37 00:58:31 4'21"/km LK RUNNING PERFORMANCE
717 Toni Monjo Tomás 2257 M50 58 03:03:37 00:58:31 4'21"/km CA RODAMONS
718 Thomas Guthrie 2412 M45 103 03:03:38 00:58:32 4'21"/km CLAPHAM PIONEERS
719 David Berbegal Miranda 5474 M40 133 03:03:41 00:58:34 4'21"/km INDEPENDIENTE
720 Marek Hemon 7847 M40 134 03:03:41 00:58:35 4'21"/km
721 Alan Salvador Rodriguez 3311 M40 135 03:03:44 00:58:37 4'21"/km INDEPENDIENTE
722 Alexandre Bertoldo 11934 M45 104 03:03:44 00:58:38 4'21"/km
723 Satoshi Yamaguchi 5054 M40 136 03:03:45 00:58:39 4'21"/km INDEPENDIENTE
724 Pere Daniel Vilar Garcia 2444 M35 131 03:03:47 00:58:41 4'21"/km CLUB ATLETISME FIGUERES
725 Christian Nandelstädt 10292 M50 59 03:03:50 00:58:43 4'21"/km
726 Toni Navas Montero 7258 M45 105 03:03:50 00:58:43 4'21"/km U.A.RUBÍ
727 Piero Roquerols Diaz 10092 SENM 238 03:03:53 00:58:46 4'21"/km
728 Adrià Borrego Orpinell 2620 SENM 239 03:03:54 00:58:48 4'21"/km CONCA SENGLARS
729 Joan Martí Pons 3748 SUB23M 15 03:03:55 00:58:48 4'21"/km INDEPENDIENTE
730 Ulf Tjernström 3773 M40 137 03:03:55 00:58:49 4'21"/km INDEPENDIENTE
731 Bryce Constable 5091 M35 132 03:03:56 00:58:50 4'21"/km INDEPENDIENTE
732 Emile De Selys Emilio 12103 SENM 240 03:03:57 00:58:51 4'21"/km
733 Francisco Bustillo Tejedor 6642 M45 106 03:04:01 00:58:54 4'21"/km ROADRUNNERS
734 Marcela Villalobos Martinez 2227 SENW 15 03:04:04 00:44:20 4'21"/km C.E. TRAIL TARRACO
735 Jordi Palouzié Ibañez 1446 M45 107 03:04:07 00:59:00 4'21"/km CEGRACIA
736 Jon Albisu Arrieta 2004 M35 133 03:04:08 00:59:01 4'21"/km AZKOITRI TRIATLOI TALDEA
737 Raúl Cameo Castillo 7189 M40 138 03:04:11 00:59:04 4'21"/km TRIATLÓN PARACUELLOS
738 Joaquim Font Canyelles 5228 M35 134 03:04:12 00:59:06 4'21"/km INDEPENDIENTE
739 Eliseo Stefano Stefano 1964 M45 108 03:04:15 00:59:09 4'22"/km ATLETICA TAVIANO 97
740 Roger Jorda Garcia 7862 M35 135 03:04:16 00:59:09 4'22"/km
741 Carlos Aparicio Arango 9256 M40 139 03:04:16 00:59:09 4'22"/km
742 Rubén Gómez Izquierdo 12821 M40 140 03:04:17 00:59:10 4'22"/km AA PALAMÓS
743 Devin Williams 7881 SENM 241 03:04:18 00:59:12 4'22"/km
744 Elena Fabiani 1848 W45 2 03:04:18 00:44:33 4'22"/km ASD GROTTINI TEAM
745 Marc Puxench 1410 M40 141 03:04:19 00:59:13 4'22"/km INDEPENDIENTE
746 Edgar Vargas Sanz 7403 SENM 242 03:04:19 00:59:13 4'22"/km Z5
747 Xavier Navarro Ciurana 7202 SENM 243 03:04:22 00:59:15 4'22"/km TRICET10
748 Ruben Peña De La Oliva 229 M40 142 03:04:22 00:59:16 4'22"/km C.D.E.KAMPARREDORES

749 Paul David Wain 5962 SENM 244 03:04:26 00:59:19 4'22"/km IPSWICH JAFFA RUNNING
CLUB

750 Pedro Rus Lopez 1237 M40 143 03:04:26 00:59:19 4'22"/km INDEPENDIENTE
751 Albert Pintó Roig 12857 M35 136 03:04:27 00:59:21 4'22"/km CLUB ATLETISME ABRERA
752 Samuel Gagneux 13501 SENM 245 03:04:38 00:59:32 4'22"/km
753 Oriol López Bultó 2626 M40 144 03:04:40 00:59:33 4'22"/km CORREBDN
754 Lorenzo Sgarano 6895 SENM 246 03:04:40 00:59:34 4'22"/km SILVANO FEDI
755 Nuno Setúbal 3417 M40 145 03:04:46 00:59:39 4'22"/km INDEPENDIENTE
756 Romain Quenet 6930 M40 146 03:04:52 00:59:45 4'22"/km SPACE TEAM ALMATY



Marató

Pos Name Bib Category Poscat Time GAP AVG Club
757 Vincent Faraud 12275 SUB23M 16 03:04:54 00:59:48 4'22"/km
758 Joan Ronchera Bruño 8517 M50 60 03:04:56 00:59:50 4'22"/km
759 Sean Harrington 3187 M45 109 03:04:58 00:59:51 4'23"/km INDEPENDIENTE
760 Mathieu Clavier 13581 SENM 247 03:04:59 00:59:52 4'23"/km
761 Pau Agustí Esmerats 11800 SENM 248 03:05:05 00:59:58 4'23"/km
762 Fernando Maeso Perez 2158 M45 110 03:05:05 00:59:59 4'23"/km C A CALELLA
763 Asier Balza Arce 9094 M35 137 03:05:06 01:00:00 4'23"/km
764 Carlos Molina Cateriano 2408 M55 15 03:05:07 01:00:00 4'23"/km CLANDESTINS
765 Vicent Gaspar Ferrer 12959 M40 147 03:05:10 01:00:04 4'23"/km INDEPENDIENTE
766 Carles Moliner 7072 M50 61 03:05:12 01:00:06 4'23"/km TEAM VO2
767 Andreu García Pueyo 1178 M40 148 03:05:13 01:00:06 4'23"/km HAPPU COACH TEAM
768 David Güiza Moreno 5177 M45 111 03:05:14 01:00:07 4'23"/km INDEPENDIENTE
769 Toni Soler Perez 6412 M50 62 03:05:15 01:00:08 4'23"/km OLIMPIC MANLLEU

770 Patryk Borzystowski
Borzystowski 1601 M35 138 03:05:15 01:00:08 4'23"/km #ZALINIAMETY

771 Naveed Shabeer 3148 M40 149 03:05:15 01:00:09 4'23"/km INDEPENDIENTE
772 Sergi López Rey 13370 SENM 249 03:05:16 01:00:09 4'23"/km
773 Gaëlle Marfaing Marfaing 6809 SENW 16 03:05:17 00:45:32 4'23"/km SAINT MATHIEU ATHLETIC
774 Vlad Rotari 6473 SENM 250 03:05:19 01:00:12 4'23"/km PCTEAM
775 Christophe Lits Lits 8418 SENM 251 03:05:20 01:00:13 4'23"/km
776 Fede Porta Vidal 13850 M45 112 03:05:20 01:00:14 4'23"/km INDEPENDIENTE
777 Rafael Gomez Soler 7175 M45 113 03:05:22 01:00:16 4'23"/km TRIACTIVA
778 Florian Walz 6643 SENM 252 03:05:22 01:00:16 4'23"/km ROADRUNNERS SÜDBADEN
779 Loic Garel Garel 6947 M40 150 03:05:26 01:00:20 4'23"/km ST FINBARRS AC
780 Xanti Izal Orradre 5511 SENM 253 03:05:29 01:00:22 4'23"/km INDEPENDIENTE
781 Pedro Ferreira Costa 9573 M50 63 03:05:31 01:00:25 4'23"/km
782 Roberto Fracca 5710 M35 139 03:05:33 01:00:26 4'23"/km INDEPENDIENTE
783 Marçal Camps Llorens 244 SENM 254 03:05:33 01:00:27 4'23"/km CASSERRES CF
784 Jordi Farré León 13146 M45 114 03:05:34 01:00:27 4'23"/km INDEPENDIENTE
785 Mostafa Danash 3851 M35 140 03:05:36 01:00:29 4'23"/km INDEPENDIENTE
786 Alex Manzanares García 4251 M50 64 03:05:37 01:00:30 4'23"/km INDEPENDIENTE
787 Ivan Zambrana Balada 10734 M35 141 03:05:39 01:00:33 4'24"/km
788 Thomas Burton 5069 SENM 255 03:05:40 01:00:33 4'24"/km INDEPENDIENTE

789 Jean-christophe Bruneau
Bruneau 9934 SENM 256 03:05:40 01:00:34 4'24"/km

790 Matthias Scheff 5918 M40 151 03:05:41 01:00:34 4'24"/km INDEPENDIENTE
791 Raúl Pérez Tato 7213 M35 142 03:05:42 01:00:35 4'24"/km TRINAT
792 Miquel Garcia Lorenzo 3107 SENM 257 03:05:42 01:00:35 4'24"/km INDEPENDIENTE
793 Albert Luis Misas 13971 M35 143 03:05:43 01:00:36 4'24"/km INDEPENDIENTE
794 David Porras Melendez 1737 M35 144 03:05:43 01:00:36 4'24"/km AE BLANCAFORT
795 Pol Marquilles Terol 5761 SENM 258 03:05:47 01:00:40 4'24"/km INDEPENDIENTE
796 Matthew Mcbride Mcbride 9712 SENM 259 03:05:49 01:00:42 4'24"/km
797 Daniel John Mead 9847 M35 145 03:05:57 01:00:50 4'24"/km
798 Santi Jimenez Ayllon 3874 M45 115 03:06:00 01:00:53 4'24"/km INDEPENDIENTE
799 Nabil Bouzoubaa 2313 M40 152 03:06:05 01:00:58 4'24"/km CASA TRI ELITE
800 Alex Ruiz Rodríguez 5930 SENM 260 03:06:05 01:00:58 4'24"/km INDEPENDIENTE
801 Susana Arriols Villasevil 7143 W40 6 03:06:06 00:46:21 4'24"/km
802 Ruben Campiña Cordero 13925 M40 153 03:06:06 01:01:00 4'24"/km INDEPENDIENTE
803 Francesco Li Pizzi 6166 M40 154 03:06:08 01:01:01 4'24"/km LIONS VALLE UFITA

804 Alexandre Rousseaux
Rousseaux 8939 SENM 261 03:06:08 01:01:01 4'24"/km

805 Matthieu Ginglinger 13630 M40 155 03:06:08 01:01:02 4'24"/km
806 Péter Domonkos 8112 M45 116 03:06:10 01:01:03 4'24"/km
807 Jorge Ezquerra Bosqued 850 M35 146 03:06:12 01:01:05 4'24"/km



Marató

Pos Name Bib Category Poscat Time GAP AVG Club
808 Carlos Martínez Cuenca 2641 M45 117 03:06:12 01:01:06 4'24"/km CORREDORS POLINYÀ
809 Gerard Boixadé Prats 3040 SENM 262 03:06:13 01:01:06 4'24"/km GM ULLASTRELL
810 Gabriele Verna 2023 M35 147 03:06:13 01:01:06 4'24"/km BASE RUNNING
811 Francisco Perez Lozano 1776 M55 16 03:06:16 01:01:09 4'24"/km ALL OUT TRI
812 Gérald Letellier 7824 M45 118 03:06:17 01:01:11 4'24"/km

813 Georgecrathern1997@gmail.co
m George Crathern 9474 SENM 263 03:06:20 01:01:13 4'24"/km

814 Jonathan Calzado Soto 1132 M40 156 03:06:22 01:01:16 4'25"/km IRONSOT
815 @simagol 9 Villalba Osaba 6877 M40 157 03:06:23 01:01:16 4'25"/km SEDENTARIS.CAT
816 Artemio Alcañiz Rodriguez 13140 M45 119 03:06:24 01:01:17 4'25"/km INDEPENDIENTE
817 Andreas Borg 3516 SENM 264 03:06:26 01:01:19 4'25"/km INDEPENDIENTE
818 Quentin Foubert 13597 M35 148 03:06:27 01:01:20 4'25"/km
819 Lluís Martínez Recasens 1589 M40 158 03:06:27 01:01:20 4'25"/km #RUNNERSCABKTECH
820 Francisco Pedro Peralta Garcia 9239 M45 120 03:06:28 01:01:21 4'25"/km
821 David Aragón Polonio 12872 M45 121 03:06:29 01:01:22 4'25"/km CORRESOLIDARIS
822 Hugo Escribano Gil 13052 M40 159 03:06:32 01:01:26 4'25"/km INDEPENDIENTE
823 Virginie Bicherel 12268 W35 4 03:06:33 00:46:48 4'25"/km
824 Maxime Tervel Tervel 11687 M35 149 03:06:37 01:01:30 4'25"/km
825 Matthew Mcveigh 5935 M45 122 03:06:40 01:01:33 4'25"/km INDEPENDIENTE
826 Isaac Argelich 3651 SENM 265 03:06:40 01:01:33 4'25"/km INDEPENDIENTE
827 Albert Plans Feixas 2452 M35 150 03:06:41 01:01:34 4'25"/km CLUB ATLETISME OLESA

828 Javier Parra Moreno 1371 M45 123 03:06:41 01:01:34 4'25"/km CREU GROGA CALELLA
TRIATLÓ

829 Albert Pineda Samora 5992 SENM 266 03:06:43 01:01:36 4'25"/km JAS
830 Dervish Bartlett 12489 SENM 267 03:06:43 01:01:36 4'25"/km

831 Jesus Alarcon Coto 2985 M35 151 03:06:46 01:01:40 4'25"/km FUN RUNNERS CLUB
ESPORTIU

832 Tautvydas Grinius 6208 SENM 268 03:06:47 01:01:41 4'25"/km LOVE STREAMS RUNNING
833 Thomas Zanirato 1688 M40 160 03:06:53 01:01:46 4'25"/km A.S.D. RUN.IT ROVIGO
834 Sergi Fidalgo Clausell 9970 SENM 269 03:06:59 01:01:53 4'25"/km

835 Nuria Sierra Marin 266 W55 1 03:06:59 00:47:15 4'25"/km CLUB ATLETISMO HINACO
MONZON

836 Juan Jose Monteagudo Gadea 1442 M40 161 03:07:00 01:01:53 4'25"/km CA UTIEL
837 Otger Renom Cazorla 469 M40 162 03:07:01 01:01:54 4'25"/km VO2
838 David Ribalta I Vidal 5527 M50 65 03:07:01 01:01:54 4'25"/km INDEPENDIENTE
839 Marc Font Ribas 7059 M40 163 03:07:04 01:01:57 4'26"/km TEAM TRAIL SANTVI
840 Fauchon Quentin 6672 SENM 270 03:07:04 01:01:58 4'26"/km RUN IN TOULOUSE
841 Romain Brasseur 7678 M35 152 03:07:07 01:02:00 4'26"/km
842 Yohann Quibel 9789 M35 153 03:07:07 01:02:00 4'26"/km
843 Mauro Michelin 8777 M50 66 03:07:08 01:02:02 4'26"/km
844 Clément Godfrin 14294 SENM 271 03:07:09 01:02:02 4'26"/km INDEPENDIENTE
845 Cyrille Toupet 1893 M45 124 03:07:10 01:02:03 4'26"/km ASPTT AGEN ATHLETISME
846 Richie Hanley Hanley 8937 SENM 272 03:07:13 01:02:06 4'26"/km
847 Nico Gangi 5501 SENM 273 03:07:14 01:02:07 4'26"/km INDEPENDIENTE
848 Josemi Calderon Chavarri 3218 M55 17 03:07:15 01:02:09 4'26"/km INDEPENDIENTE
849 Tim . Dunn 9894 SENM 274 03:07:17 01:02:10 4'26"/km
850 Jose Antonio Mayo Justel 6622 M50 67 03:07:20 01:02:13 4'26"/km RECREO TRAIL RUNNING
851 Sebas González Bastida 7141 M45 125 03:07:20 01:02:13 4'26"/km TORREJÓN TEAM
852 Carles Matas Canals 4425 M45 126 03:07:21 01:02:14 4'26"/km INDEPENDIENTE
853 Thibaut Chanu 12272 M35 154 03:07:21 01:02:14 4'26"/km
854 Manuel Yáñez 6552 M45 127 03:07:23 01:02:17 4'26"/km PROAM
855 Tomas Aguilar Merino 2462 SENM 275 03:07:24 01:02:17 4'26"/km CLUB ATLETISMO BAILEN
856 Fèlix Garcia 5239 M35 155 03:07:25 01:02:19 4'26"/km INDEPENDIENTE
857 Julio Rivas Moreno 7110 M35 156 03:07:26 01:02:19 4'26"/km TIERRA TRAGAME
858 Nicolai Grøn 12112 SENM 276 03:07:26 01:02:20 4'26"/km



Marató

Pos Name Bib Category Poscat Time GAP AVG Club
859 Jonathan Robert Hatch 3086 M40 164 03:07:27 01:02:21 4'26"/km HY RUNNERS
860 Lorenzo Tamburro 4172 SUB23M 17 03:07:28 01:02:21 4'26"/km INDEPENDIENTE
861 Bo Torstensson Torstensson 2885 M50 68 03:07:28 01:02:21 4'26"/km FALKENBERG ALLSTARS
862 Javier Izquierdo Del Arco 6813 M40 165 03:07:29 01:02:22 4'26"/km SALAS DE LOS INFANTES
863 Jonas Žilevičius 12223 M35 157 03:07:31 01:02:24 4'26"/km
864 Darren John 6023 M35 158 03:07:34 01:02:27 4'26"/km KINGS HEATH RC
865 Oriol Solanes Vilanova 10855 SENM 277 03:07:34 01:02:27 4'26"/km
866 Miriam Picañol Jansana 3615 W40 7 03:07:35 00:47:50 4'26"/km INDEPENDIENTE
867 Alfredo Santos Hernandez 203 M55 18 03:07:36 01:02:30 4'26"/km A FULL CON TODO
868 Arne Heemeryck 3354 SENM 278 03:07:37 01:02:30 4'26"/km INDEPENDIENTE
869 Antoine Monnot Monnot 9890 M35 159 03:07:39 01:02:32 4'26"/km
870 Tarik Najeh 5535 M35 160 03:07:39 01:02:32 4'26"/km INDEPENDIENTE
871 Samuel John Leeson 9468 SENM 279 03:07:41 01:02:35 4'26"/km
872 Santiago Ribera Pla 2215 SENM 280 03:07:42 01:02:36 4'26"/km C.E. LA VESPA DE NOVETLÈ
873 Carles Mas Riera 4686 M45 128 03:07:43 01:02:36 4'26"/km INDEPENDIENTE
874 David Flor Lopez 2216 SENM 281 03:07:43 01:02:36 4'26"/km C.E. LA VESPA NOVETLÈ
875 Francina Gonzalez Roca 2269 W45 3 03:07:44 00:47:59 4'26"/km CAI TRIATLÓ IGUALADA
876 Robert Rey Benito 2268 M45 129 03:07:45 01:02:38 4'26"/km CAI TRIATLO
877 Steinar Uglebakken 11286 M40 166 03:07:45 01:02:39 4'26"/km
878 Jose María González Hermosa 11228 M35 161 03:07:46 01:02:40 4'27"/km
879 Ramon Castells Lopez 934 M40 167 03:07:48 01:02:41 4'27"/km
880 Joanenc Christophe 6102 M50 69 03:07:49 01:02:42 4'27"/km LES BIPEDES
881 Géraldine Lavigne 12839 W50 2 03:07:49 00:48:04 4'27"/km BIPEDES DE LA VAUNAGE
882 Romualdas #¿nombre? 6209 M45 130 03:07:55 01:02:48 4'27"/km LOVE STREAMS RUNNING
883 Dmytro Moyseyev 8120 SENM 282 03:07:55 01:02:48 4'27"/km
884 Roberto Medina Anton 5649 M45 131 03:07:57 01:02:50 4'27"/km INDEPENDIENTE
885 Sergio Serrano Ramos 10493 M35 162 03:07:57 01:02:50 4'27"/km
886 Gerald Becker 10516 M45 132 03:07:59 01:02:52 4'27"/km
887 Neil Warne 6244 M40 168 03:07:59 01:02:53 4'27"/km MALVERN BUZZARDS
888 Toni Garcia Ortiz 6372 M40 169 03:08:03 01:02:56 4'27"/km NO COMO ANIMALES
889 Eric Edelson 3531 M40 170 03:08:04 01:02:57 4'27"/km INDEPENDIENTE
890 Mankikian Stéfan 14250 M35 163 03:08:04 01:02:57 4'27"/km INDEPENDIENTE
891 Roger Baig Pujol 6479 M40 171 03:08:05 01:02:58 4'27"/km PEDAL MAIÀ
892 Eduard Miranda 2021 M45 133 03:08:07 01:03:00 4'27"/km BARRADO TEAM
893 Guillem Montseny Català 12785 SENM 283 03:08:07 01:03:00 4'27"/km INDEPENDIENTE
894 Pedro Guimaraes 6156 M50 70 03:08:07 01:03:01 4'27"/km LETSRUNAZORES
895 Pep Villanueva 2370 M50 71 03:08:11 01:03:04 4'27"/km CE UNIVERSITARI
896 Hoceini Olivier Olivier 11794 M50 72 03:08:12 01:03:06 4'27"/km

897 Francesco Stilo 7340 M45 134 03:08:15 01:03:08 4'27"/km VENUS TRIATHLON
ACADEMY

898 Samuel Cifuentes Segura 1406 M35 164 03:08:16 01:03:09 4'27"/km INDEPENDIENTE
899 Augustin Peyratout 6223 M35 165 03:08:16 01:03:09 4'27"/km LUREAU SPORT TRAINING
900 Abdelouhab Smaili 13503 M50 73 03:08:16 01:03:09 4'27"/km
901 Waldo Proenza 12835 M45 135 03:08:18 01:03:11 4'27"/km BARBERÁ RUNNERS
902 Hussein Muhamed Elghrory 10468 M40 172 03:08:21 01:03:14 4'27"/km
903 Omar Fall 11962 M40 173 03:08:22 01:03:15 4'27"/km
904 Tiago Faria Simões 10889 SENM 284 03:08:23 01:03:17 4'27"/km
905 Stephane Guieu 6421 M40 174 03:08:24 01:03:17 4'27"/km OLYMPIQUE CABRIES CALAS
906 Johannes Blekeli 8114 M45 136 03:08:24 01:03:17 4'27"/km
907 Hamza Jabir 3820 M35 166 03:08:25 01:03:18 4'27"/km INDEPENDIENTE
908 Henrique Moreira Martins 8640 SENM 285 03:08:25 01:03:18 4'27"/km
909 Federico Arrigoni Marocco 6674 M35 167 03:08:26 01:03:19 4'27"/km RUN LIFE
910 David Bertoux 13497 M40 175 03:08:28 01:03:21 4'28"/km



Marató
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911 Sami Rifky 10895 M40 176 03:08:28 01:03:22 4'28"/km
912 Daniel Gonzalez Gomez 5684 M40 177 03:08:30 01:03:23 4'28"/km INDEPENDIENTE
913 Francisco Jorge Ferrando Muntó 2223 M50 74 03:08:31 01:03:25 4'28"/km C.E. PICORNELL
914 Pau Ballarin Boix 1249 SENM 286 03:08:31 01:03:25 4'28"/km INDEPENDIENTE
915 James Garland 3068 SUB23M 18 03:08:32 01:03:26 4'28"/km HALTERWORTH HARRIERS
916 Matt Orgovanyi 3546 SENM 287 03:08:33 01:03:26 4'28"/km INDEPENDIENTE
917 Joaquim Lloret Pueyo 8456 SENM 288 03:08:33 01:03:26 4'28"/km
918 Rémy Viallet 7018 SENM 289 03:08:35 01:03:29 4'28"/km TEAM DÉNI'VELAY
919 Daniel Samso 2363 M55 19 03:08:37 01:03:30 4'28"/km CDPS
920 Xavier Gastó Rodriguez 7174 M40 178 03:08:38 01:03:32 4'28"/km TRI-4.40
921 Francisco Lorenzo Calvo 6716 M35 168 03:08:40 01:03:33 4'28"/km RUNNERS COPS

922 Paul John Sharpe 2085 M40 179 03:08:42 01:03:35 4'28"/km BLACKHEATH AND BROMLEY
HARRIERS ATHLETICS CLUB

923 Lombard Olivier Raymond 6940 M55 20 03:08:42 01:03:36 4'28"/km SPORTING CLUB ATHLETIC
DE BRY SUR MARNE

924 Kylian Wyns 10459 SUB23M 19 03:08:42 01:03:36 4'28"/km
925 Moisés Liébana Burgos 2947 M45 137 03:08:44 01:03:37 4'28"/km FOROFOS DE RUNNING
926 Jonathan Quijada Avila 12532 M45 138 03:08:49 01:03:43 4'28"/km
927 Escarpit Jean--luc 2846 M60 5 03:08:50 01:03:44 4'28"/km ES BLANQUEFORT
928 Ben Dewolfe Royer 11392 SENM 290 03:08:52 01:03:45 4'28"/km
929 Benjamin Righetti 4629 M40 180 03:08:53 01:03:46 4'28"/km INDEPENDIENTE
930 Xavier Espax Botey 2441 SENM 291 03:08:53 01:03:46 4'28"/km CLUB ATLETISME AITONA

931 Dominik Heimrich 6626 M45 139 03:08:54 01:03:48 4'28"/km RENNSTEIGLAUF VEREIN LG
SÜD

932 Gustavo De Castro Santos 8486 M35 169 03:08:54 01:03:48 4'28"/km
933 Ludovic Baron 5652 SENM 292 03:08:56 01:03:49 4'28"/km INDEPENDIENTE

934 Aiert Labandibar Manterola 2843 M35 170 03:08:57 01:03:51 4'28"/km ERLAITZ MENDI ELKARTEA -
KABRONAZOS

935 Dahyot Maelan 1022 M35 171 03:08:57 01:03:51 4'28"/km TONTON OUTDOOR.COM
936 Isaac Castellà 5413 SENM 293 03:08:58 01:03:52 4'28"/km INDEPENDIENTE
937 Daniel Fernández Bermúdez 9079 M35 172 03:08:59 01:03:52 4'28"/km
938 Humbert Tural 5574 M60 6 03:08:59 01:03:53 4'28"/km INDEPENDIENTE
939 Martin Penelas Salgueiro 3526 M35 173 03:09:02 01:03:56 4'28"/km INDEPENDIENTE
940 John Sandhu 3663 M55 21 03:09:03 01:03:56 4'28"/km INDEPENDIENTE
941 Matteo Gritti 6287 M35 174 03:09:04 01:03:58 4'28"/km MATTEO GRITTI
942 Luis De Castro 6775 M50 75 03:09:05 01:03:59 4'28"/km RUNNINGKEWPIE
943 Pau Moreno 4965 W40 8 03:09:06 00:49:21 4'28"/km INDEPENDIENTE
944 Alexandra Gomez Castañe 2327 W45 4 03:09:07 00:49:22 4'28"/km CASTELLDEFELS OUTDOOR
945 Jorge Chango Robayo 10326 M40 181 03:09:08 01:04:01 4'28"/km
946 Ayayda Mimoun 10064 M45 140 03:09:08 01:04:02 4'28"/km
947 David Chandler 7839 M50 76 03:09:08 01:04:02 4'28"/km
948 Nosipho Charity Dlamini 9427 W35 5 03:09:09 00:49:24 4'28"/km
949 Erik Schrijnemaekers 6978 M40 182 03:09:10 01:04:03 4'28"/km STRIDERS OF CROYDON AC
950 Christian Aarstad Odgaard 7054 M45 141 03:09:10 01:04:04 4'29"/km TEAM SPORTSMANDEN
951 Rober Tavira Sole 2324 M45 142 03:09:11 01:04:05 4'29"/km CASTELLDEFELS OUTDOOR
952 James Taylor 13828 SENM 294 03:09:12 01:04:06 4'29"/km
953 Chris Johnson Johnson 8383 SENM 295 03:09:12 01:04:06 4'29"/km
954 Ruben Ron Lopez 5904 M45 143 03:09:14 01:04:08 4'29"/km INDEPENDIENTE
955 Stephane Forichon 3400 M50 77 03:09:14 01:04:08 4'29"/km INDEPENDIENTE
956 Gorka Ruiz De Eguilaz Triana 11077 M40 183 03:09:16 01:04:10 4'29"/km

957 Tom Berger Trondsen 6378 M45 144 03:09:17 01:04:10 4'29"/km NORDSTRAND TRIATHLON /
TEAM COYS

958 Oscar Ramos Del Alamo 1514 M50 78 03:09:18 01:04:11 4'29"/km INDEPENDIENTE
959 Marek Travnicek Travnicek 8333 M45 145 03:09:21 01:04:14 4'29"/km

960 Juan Gregorio Sanchez Moreno 2419 M45 146 03:09:23 01:04:16 4'29"/km CLUB AMIGOS DEL
ATLETISMO DE VALDEMORO



Marató

Pos Name Bib Category Poscat Time GAP AVG Club
961 Pedro De Gregorio García 7289 M55 22 03:09:24 01:04:17 4'29"/km UGE BADALONA
962 Jossue Rodarte 5472 M35 175 03:09:28 01:04:21 4'29"/km INDEPENDIENTE

963 Isaac Tipler 6383 SENM 296 03:09:28 01:04:21 4'29"/km NORTHAMPTON ROAD
RUNNERS

964 Kieran Doyle Doyle 2149 M40 184 03:09:29 01:04:22 4'29"/km BROTHERS PEARSE IRELAND
965 Craig Thomas 14260 SENM 297 03:09:29 01:04:22 4'29"/km
966 Bernat Teixidó Fontfreda 4549 SENM 298 03:09:29 01:04:22 4'29"/km INDEPENDIENTE
967 Vincent Diaz 7432 SENM 299 03:09:30 01:04:24 4'29"/km
968 Mathias Kappel 5102 M50 79 03:09:31 01:04:25 4'29"/km INDEPENDIENTE
969 Adam Miara Miara 7046 M35 176 03:09:32 01:04:25 4'29"/km TEAM SEROYA
970 Imed Njema 9897 M45 147 03:09:33 01:04:26 4'29"/km
971 Inês Noronha Martins 10890 SENW 17 03:09:33 00:49:48 4'29"/km
972 Carlos Eduardo Montenegro 8941 SENM 300 03:09:35 01:04:28 4'29"/km
973 Antonio Mata Castellano 8510 M45 148 03:09:35 01:04:29 4'29"/km
974 Cédric Vallot 13585 M40 185 03:09:35 01:04:29 4'29"/km

975 Juan Manuel Zuccolo Gonzalez 7013 M45 149 03:09:37 01:04:30 4'29"/km TEAM BUENAHORA
ARGENTINA

976 Dragan Joja 1760 M45 150 03:09:37 01:04:31 4'29"/km AK FORTIUS
977 Jordi Alaña 3849 SENM 301 03:09:38 01:04:32 4'29"/km INDEPENDIENTE
978 Joan Puyuelo Capellas 1139 M35 177 03:09:40 01:04:34 4'29"/km ATLÈTIC CONGOST
979 Jose Marcos Del Aguila 2322 M50 80 03:09:41 01:04:34 4'29"/km CASTELLDEFELS OUTDOOR
980 Elvio Goncalves Sousa 10868 M35 178 03:09:41 01:04:35 4'29"/km
981 Jabel Rodriguez Hernandez 1177 SENM 302 03:09:42 01:04:35 4'29"/km INDEPENDIENTE
982 Marçal Rossell Jiménez 2354 SENM 303 03:09:43 01:04:37 4'29"/km CC ARENYS DE MUNT
983 Trym Wian 6083 SUB23M 20 03:09:45 01:04:39 4'29"/km LAKTATKAMERATENE
984 Francesc Sangra Cervantes 722 SUB23M 21 03:09:45 01:04:39 4'29"/km
985 Karl Andre Wian 7135 M50 81 03:09:45 01:04:39 4'29"/km TØNSBERG TRIATHLON
986 Eusebio Calero Sánchez 6629 M45 151 03:09:45 01:04:39 4'29"/km RESTAURANTE LA GRAELLA
987 Juan Roman Roldan 9592 M40 186 03:09:47 01:04:40 4'29"/km
988 Jacinto Reganzon Barragan 5321 M50 82 03:09:47 01:04:41 4'29"/km INDEPENDIENTE
989 Zhongnan Mao 12952 SENM 304 03:09:47 01:04:41 4'29"/km INDEPENDIENTE
990 Sergio Duque Crespo 2929 M40 187 03:09:48 01:04:41 4'29"/km FONDIESTEAM
991 Roland Da Costa 5888 M40 188 03:09:50 01:04:44 4'29"/km INDEPENDIENTE
992 Miguel Nascimento Alexandre 11708 M35 179 03:09:52 01:04:46 4'30"/km
993 Calum Morton 7940 M35 180 03:09:53 01:04:46 4'30"/km
994 Dragos Ionita 7318 M35 181 03:09:53 01:04:47 4'30"/km UNSTOPPABLE SPORT CLUB
995 Andrei Ignat 3798 M35 182 03:09:54 01:04:48 4'30"/km INDEPENDIENTE
996 Thomas Jonsson 7010 M60 7 03:09:54 01:04:48 4'30"/km TEAM ARDUUA
997 Emilien Lauret 6640 SENM 305 03:09:57 01:04:51 4'30"/km RIT RUN IN TOULOUSE
998 Jordi Adillon Bosch 7346 M40 189 03:09:58 01:04:51 4'30"/km VIC
999 Antonio Salgado Sánchez 4302 M35 183 03:09:58 01:04:51 4'30"/km INDEPENDIENTE

1000 Jose Ramon Andreu Sanchez 3089 M45 152 03:09:58 01:04:52 4'30"/km I3 TRIATHLON

1001 Claude Garcia Fito 1925 M55 23 03:09:58 01:04:52 4'30"/km ATHLETIC TRACK
TARRAGONA

1002 Girard Romain Girard 11581 SENM 306 03:10:02 01:04:55 4'30"/km
1003 Daniel Conde Olivo 13031 M40 190 03:10:02 01:04:56 4'30"/km INDEPENDIENTE
1004 Juan Vilella Cologan 11592 M35 184 03:10:03 01:04:56 4'30"/km
1005 Dani Solanes Parra 6371 M45 153 03:10:05 01:04:58 4'30"/km NO ARRIBES TROTTING CLUB
1006 Matthias Efenberger 5816 SENM 307 03:10:05 01:04:58 4'30"/km INDEPENDIENTE
1007 Denis Bodor 9599 SENM 308 03:10:07 01:05:00 4'30"/km
1008 Dani Artias Trafach 11586 M35 185 03:10:08 01:05:02 4'30"/km
1009 Simon Ferron Ferron 6518 SENM 309 03:10:13 01:05:06 4'30"/km POCÉ-LES-BOIS
1010 Richard Watkins 8037 SENM 310 03:10:17 01:05:11 4'30"/km
1011 Liam Taylor 13840 SENM 311 03:10:20 01:05:14 4'30"/km



Marató

Pos Name Bib Category Poscat Time GAP AVG Club

1012 José Alberto Pavón Navarro 2204 M35 186 03:10:20 01:05:14 4'30"/km C.D. CUASICUARENTONES
TORREMOLINOS

1013 Marek Gulinski 13773 M40 191 03:10:22 01:05:16 4'30"/km
1014 David Luengo Barros 3491 M35 187 03:10:23 01:05:16 4'30"/km INDEPENDIENTE
1015 Carles Rom Marín 3485 SENM 312 03:10:23 01:05:16 4'30"/km INDEPENDIENTE
1016 Ian Feighery 10169 SENM 313 03:10:24 01:05:17 4'30"/km
1017 Llorenç Torralba Saladelafont 13969 M40 192 03:10:25 01:05:19 4'30"/km INDEPENDIENTE
1018 Nestor Bernad Folia 1633 M55 24 03:10:27 01:05:20 4'30"/km 7RUNNERS
1019 Patrick Reitter 12471 SENM 314 03:10:28 01:05:21 4'30"/km
1020 Iván Pérez Castilla 2974 M35 188 03:10:28 01:05:22 4'30"/km FUN RUNNERS
1021 Alex Amador Castillo 5804 SENM 315 03:10:29 01:05:22 4'30"/km INDEPENDIENTE

1022 Alexis Degasne Alex 2414 M40 193 03:10:30 01:05:24 4'30"/km CLERMONT SPORT
ENDURANCE

1023 Marc Larroya Espinosa 1746 M45 154 03:10:31 01:05:24 4'30"/km AGRUPACIÓ EXCURSIONISTA
ICÀRIA

1024 Enric Pintado Pisa 1012 M35 189 03:10:32 01:05:25 4'30"/km INDEPENDIENTE
1025 Alexandre Costa Soares 12550 M40 194 03:10:36 01:05:30 4'31"/km
1026 Owain Thomas Flanders 9372 SENM 316 03:10:37 01:05:30 4'31"/km
1027 Serafí Lliteres Maçanet 6239 M40 195 03:10:38 01:05:31 4'31"/km MALALTS DE TURMELL
1028 Juan Francisco Esteban Muñoz 5238 M45 155 03:10:39 01:05:33 4'31"/km INDEPENDIENTE
1029 Diego Pérez Moreno 11746 M45 156 03:10:41 01:05:34 4'31"/km
1030 Aurelien Deconninck 4704 M35 190 03:10:41 01:05:35 4'31"/km INDEPENDIENTE
1031 Lisa Allemand 4880 SENW 18 03:10:44 00:50:59 4'31"/km INDEPENDIENTE

1032 Diego Sansón Soler 1880 M60 8 03:10:46 01:05:40 4'31"/km ASOCIACIÓN ATLÉTICA
TIRADA LARGA

1033 David Clarós Morales 5750 SENM 317 03:10:47 01:05:40 4'31"/km INDEPENDIENTE
1034 Jesús Argüelles Castañón 5083 SENM 318 03:10:48 01:05:41 4'31"/km INDEPENDIENTE
1035 Lucas Fernandez Lalanne 6451 SENM 319 03:10:48 01:05:41 4'31"/km PANTERES GROGUES
1036 Anders Kadmark Kadmark 6919 M55 25 03:10:48 01:05:41 4'31"/km SOLVIKINGARNA
1037 Wout De Wolf 1267 SENM 320 03:10:49 01:05:42 4'31"/km INDEPENDIENTE
1038 Raúl Clavero Cuenca 8323 M35 191 03:10:49 01:05:43 4'31"/km
1039 Kevin Patrick Moore 11214 M35 192 03:10:50 01:05:44 4'31"/km
1040 Serhat #¿nombre? 10026 SENM 321 03:10:51 01:05:45 4'31"/km
1041 Colin Herd 12150 M35 193 03:10:52 01:05:45 4'31"/km
1042 Daniel Bermudez Rubio 12883 M45 157 03:10:52 01:05:45 4'31"/km ELITE TEAM
1043 Josemaria Garcia Sanchez 2233 M40 196 03:10:55 01:05:49 4'31"/km C.E.PEDALA.CAT BALAGUER
1044 Xavi Caralps 5383 M40 197 03:10:57 01:05:51 4'31"/km INDEPENDIENTE
1045 Ryan Gray 7861 SENM 322 03:10:58 01:05:52 4'31"/km
1046 Josué Valadez Gutiérrez 3054 M40 198 03:11:01 01:05:54 4'31"/km GREEN WALKERS
1047 Adrià Herrerias Yagüe 3455 SENM 323 03:11:02 01:05:55 4'31"/km INDEPENDIENTE
1048 Luca Metafuni 12451 M35 194 03:11:03 01:05:56 4'31"/km SARACENATLETICA

1049 Mickaël Sanchez 6749 M35 195 03:11:04 01:05:57 4'31"/km RUNNING CONSEIL BÉZIERS
COLOMBIERS

1050 Jaume Codina Mejon 7230 M50 83 03:11:06 01:05:59 4'31"/km TROTALLUNÀTICS

1051 Rubén Rodríguez Miguélez 2617 M40 199 03:11:06 01:06:00 4'31"/km COMERCIAL ULSA
ATLETISMO

1052 Josep Maria Prunés I Soler 5364 M50 84 03:11:09 01:06:03 4'31"/km INDEPENDIENTE
1053 Josep Navarro García 449 M65 1 03:11:10 01:06:03 4'31"/km TRICET10
1054 Edward Hawrych 5491 SENM 324 03:11:10 01:06:04 4'31"/km INDEPENDIENTE
1055 Joan Porro Martorell 9087 M35 196 03:11:11 01:06:05 4'31"/km
1056 Sergio Anguita Rovira 2647 M45 158 03:11:13 01:06:06 4'31"/km CORREDORS.CAT
1057 Fernando Baena Amador 3217 M50 85 03:11:14 01:06:08 4'31"/km INDEPENDIENTE
1058 Simon Gillain Simon 9396 SENM 325 03:11:15 01:06:08 4'31"/km
1059 Nestor Larruy Clopes 879 M40 200 03:11:16 01:06:10 4'31"/km
1060 Albert Peralta Rodriguez 4163 M50 86 03:11:16 01:06:10 4'32"/km INDEPENDIENTE
1061 Raul Marcos Grau 6847 M45 159 03:11:17 01:06:11 4'32"/km SCATXICS



Marató

Pos Name Bib Category Poscat Time GAP AVG Club
1062 Ismael Huguet Gili 2858 M45 160 03:11:17 01:06:11 4'32"/km ESCATXICS
1063 Javier Segarra Escortell 2175 M40 201 03:11:18 01:06:11 4'32"/km C.A LLEBEIG XABIA
1064 Jaume Costa Albi 2174 M50 87 03:11:18 01:06:12 4'32"/km C.A LLEBEIG XABIA
1065 Damien Lherm Damo 11922 M40 202 03:11:20 01:06:14 4'32"/km
1066 Pedro Lopez Alvarez 2258 M45 161 03:11:24 01:06:17 4'32"/km CA RUNNING
1067 Marc Iglesias Castro 613 SENM 326 03:11:25 01:06:19 4'32"/km
1068 Cristian García Dobón 995 SENM 327 03:11:26 01:06:20 4'32"/km CLUB ATLÈTIC MOLLET
1069 Ibrahim Almadailwi Almadailwi 11251 M35 197 03:11:31 01:06:24 4'32"/km
1070 Jose Antonio González Lorenzo 6316 M45 162 03:11:31 01:06:25 4'32"/km MONRUNNERS
1071 Àngel Farran Julià 205 M45 163 03:11:32 01:06:25 4'32"/km A.A. XAFATOLLS
1072 Rob Martinaeu 13842 M35 198 03:11:32 01:06:26 4'32"/km
1073 Theofanis Katsikas 13085 M45 164 03:11:34 01:06:28 4'32"/km INDEPENDIENTE
1074 Sean Shiels Shiels 8373 M35 199 03:11:37 01:06:30 4'32"/km
1075 Narcís Such Segú 5827 M40 203 03:11:38 01:06:31 4'32"/km INDEPENDIENTE
1076 Norbert Olah 3383 M40 204 03:11:38 01:06:32 4'32"/km INDEPENDIENTE
1077 Rubén Barreto Landrobe 3960 M35 200 03:11:39 01:06:32 4'32"/km INDEPENDIENTE
1078 Aich Nabil 4390 M35 201 03:11:39 01:06:33 4'32"/km INDEPENDIENTE
1079 Jose Carlos Corchero Cabello 6801 M50 88 03:11:40 01:06:34 4'32"/km SAC CORBERA
1080 Dyami Rolen Rolen 11015 SENM 328 03:11:41 01:06:34 4'32"/km
1081 Carles Margenat Escobairó 1365 M50 89 03:11:41 01:06:35 4'32"/km INDEPENDIENTE

1082 Mohamed Larbi El Hannach
Tligui 864 M45 165 03:11:42 01:06:35 4'32"/km

1083 Koen Daghuyt 6224 M40 205 03:11:42 01:06:36 4'32"/km LUUJPERS
1084 Wilf Foster - 11339 SENM 329 03:11:43 01:06:37 4'32"/km
1085 Jean-francois Monribot 7437 M40 206 03:11:44 01:06:37 4'32"/km
1086 Alexandre Descamps 7679 M35 202 03:11:45 01:06:38 4'32"/km
1087 Masaki Fuji 5719 M40 207 03:11:49 01:06:42 4'32"/km INDEPENDIENTE
1088 Simon Handley Handley 8379 M40 208 03:11:49 01:06:42 4'32"/km
1089 Francisco Aix Antón 5518 M55 26 03:11:49 01:06:42 4'32"/km INDEPENDIENTE
1090 Raúl Templado Millán 11640 M45 166 03:11:50 01:06:43 4'32"/km
1091 Antonio Luis Piñera Lucas 8713 M40 209 03:11:51 01:06:44 4'32"/km

1092 Thordur Sigtryggsson
Sigtryggsson 11770 M40 210 03:11:52 01:06:45 4'32"/km

1093 Gianmarco Villa Illons 8733 SENM 330 03:11:52 01:06:46 4'32"/km
1094 Wenceslao Zazo Marquez 2315 M50 90 03:11:53 01:06:46 4'32"/km CASAB
1095 Alex Childs 11718 SENM 331 03:11:54 01:06:47 4'32"/km
1096 Ramón Punzano Palomares 13161 M50 91 03:11:54 01:06:47 4'32"/km INDEPENDIENTE
1097 Ivan Fernandez Mendez 1569 M40 211 03:11:55 01:06:49 4'32"/km TRISANI
1098 Harry Mullard Mullard 11000 SENM 332 03:11:56 01:06:49 4'32"/km
1099 Miguel Canas Soneira 2522 M45 167 03:11:56 01:06:50 4'32"/km CLUB ESPORTIU SANTVI
1100 Atsushi Takaba 5329 M35 203 03:11:59 01:06:52 4'33"/km INDEPENDIENTE
1101 Stephane Zocca 13121 M45 168 03:11:59 01:06:53 4'33"/km INDEPENDIENTE
1102 Ramon Requesens Rodríguez 1941 SENM 333 03:12:00 01:06:53 4'33"/km ATLÈTIC MONTBLANC
1103 Cedric Canniou 12273 M35 204 03:12:02 01:06:55 4'33"/km
1104 Hector García Castella 8353 M40 212 03:12:08 01:07:01 4'33"/km
1105 Ole Merwitz Merwitz 11907 SENM 334 03:12:09 01:07:02 4'33"/km
1106 Kaloyan Tsankov 3826 M35 205 03:12:09 01:07:02 4'33"/km INDEPENDIENTE
1107 Gabriele Buscicchio Buscicchio 1847 M45 169 03:12:09 01:07:03 4'33"/km ASD GRECIA SALENTINA
1108 Xiaobin Qiu 8913 M50 92 03:12:10 01:07:03 4'33"/km
1109 Mario Romero Garoz 7187 SENM 335 03:12:10 01:07:04 4'33"/km TRIATLON CARABANCHEL
1110 Marcel Sardà Boada 13904 M45 170 03:12:11 01:07:04 4'33"/km C.A. FRANCOLÍ
1111 Iban Querol Velilla 5438 M45 171 03:12:13 01:07:06 4'33"/km INDEPENDIENTE
1112 Jitte Lochtenberg Lochtenberg 9362 SENM 336 03:12:13 01:07:07 4'33"/km



Marató
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1113 Martijn Bots Bots 9361 SENM 337 03:12:13 01:07:07 4'33"/km
1114 Niels Lievens Lievens 11790 SENM 338 03:12:14 01:07:08 4'33"/km
1115 Carlos Marjaliza Fernandez 11752 SENM 339 03:12:15 01:07:09 4'33"/km
1116 Albert Guirado Sánchez 6478 SENM 340 03:12:16 01:07:09 4'33"/km PCTEAM
1117 Javier Ginés 1148 M35 206 03:12:16 01:07:10 4'33"/km INDEPENDIENTE
1118 José Ángel Flórez Moreno 3616 M40 213 03:12:22 01:07:15 4'33"/km INDEPENDIENTE
1119 Puri Rios Cana 9982 W50 3 03:12:22 00:52:37 4'33"/km
1120 Aleksandr Beliaev 2047 M35 207 03:12:25 01:07:18 4'33"/km BEER RUNNERS
1121 Sergi Alaminos Alaminos 2443 M45 172 03:12:27 01:07:20 4'33"/km CLUB ATLETISME CALONGE
1122 Pedro Álvarez García-rovés 4517 SENM 341 03:12:30 01:07:24 4'33"/km INDEPENDIENTE
1123 Manel Ordoñez Perez 5548 M50 93 03:12:32 01:07:25 4'33"/km INDEPENDIENTE
1124 Javier Varea Ruso 6584 M40 214 03:12:33 01:07:26 4'33"/km R3 RIPOLLET TRIATLO

1125 Matteo Daniele 1686 SENM 342 03:12:34 01:07:27 4'33"/km A.S.D. PODISTICA VALLE
VARAITA

1126 Marc Znaida Znaida 10499 SUB23M 22 03:12:35 01:07:29 4'33"/km
1127 Matthias Jakob Weber 14208 SENW 19 03:12:37 00:52:52 4'33"/km
1128 Salvador Moreno Aliaga 9568 M50 94 03:12:37 01:07:31 4'33"/km
1129 Alberto Muñoz Hernandez 620 M50 95 03:12:37 01:07:31 4'33"/km
1130 Michele Zanirato 4747 M35 208 03:12:38 01:07:31 4'33"/km INDEPENDIENTE
1131 Manier David 14236 M45 173 03:12:38 01:07:32 4'33"/km INDEPENDIENTE
1132 Daniel Verdura Gomez 3509 M50 96 03:12:38 01:07:32 4'33"/km INDEPENDIENTE
1133 Antonio Bueno Barrero 3868 M45 174 03:12:46 01:07:40 4'34"/km INDEPENDIENTE
1134 Richard Alzate 13337 M35 209 03:12:47 01:07:41 4'34"/km RUNNAX
1135 Christian Bengtzelius 2921 M45 175 03:12:48 01:07:42 4'34"/km FK STUDENTERNA
1136 Oscar Toledo Pérez 2317 M45 176 03:12:49 01:07:42 4'34"/km CASAB
1137 Alberto García González 11161 M35 210 03:12:49 01:07:43 4'34"/km
1138 Flávio De Oliveira 5682 M45 177 03:12:51 01:07:45 4'34"/km INDEPENDIENTE
1139 Nico Cathoir 6188 M45 178 03:12:54 01:07:47 4'34"/km LOOPREIZEN
1140 David Sánchez Fernández 1980 M40 215 03:12:54 01:07:48 4'34"/km ATLETISMO NAVAQUESERA
1141 Ignasi Garcia Naranjo 2277 M40 216 03:12:56 01:07:49 4'34"/km CAMÍ DELS ÍBERS
1142 Sergi Marti Cera 10551 M40 217 03:12:57 01:07:50 4'34"/km
1143 Tom Newton 9416 SENM 343 03:12:59 01:07:52 4'34"/km
1144 Eduardo Margenat Trias 5763 M45 179 03:12:59 01:07:53 4'34"/km INDEPENDIENTE

1145 Cedric Lebouille Lebouille 6275 M35 211 03:13:01 01:07:55 4'34"/km MARNE ET GONDOIRE
ATHLÉTISME

1146 Marc Tella Trilla 927 M35 212 03:13:02 01:07:56 4'34"/km
1147 Victor Lafuente Bersabe 11859 SENM 344 03:13:03 01:07:56 4'34"/km
1148 Paul Prouteau 7669 SENM 345 03:13:06 01:07:59 4'34"/km
1149 Karl Cornock Cornock 9615 SENM 346 03:13:06 01:07:59 4'34"/km
1150 Henry Victor Vivi 1703 SENM 347 03:13:08 01:08:02 4'34"/km AC CHATENOIS
1151 Javier Briones Laguna 5105 M50 97 03:13:09 01:08:03 4'34"/km INDEPENDIENTE
1152 David Goffinet 11498 M35 213 03:13:10 01:08:04 4'34"/km
1153 Carlos Luque Vidal 4255 M45 180 03:13:11 01:08:04 4'34"/km INDEPENDIENTE
1154 Francisco Freire Frederico 10577 M35 214 03:13:11 01:08:05 4'34"/km

1155 Joan Iniesta Llauradó 6816 SENM 348 03:13:12 01:08:05 4'34"/km SALOU TRIATLÓ COSTA
DAURADA

1156 Colin Metzler 5458 M35 215 03:13:13 01:08:06 4'34"/km INDEPENDIENTE
1157 Vitālijs Teteruks 6263 M35 216 03:13:14 01:08:08 4'34"/km MARATONA KLUBS
1158 Paul Thomas Riley 6490 M50 98 03:13:14 01:08:08 4'34"/km PENNY LANE STRIDERS
1159 Antoine Mas Tonio 9417 SUB23M 23 03:13:18 01:08:11 4'34"/km
1160 Daniel James Patel 2061 SENM 349 03:13:18 01:08:11 4'34"/km BELGRAVE HARRIERS
1161 Jordi Solà Nogués 13191 M40 218 03:13:18 01:08:11 4'34"/km INDEPENDIENTE
1162 Matthew Hanson Hanson 6182 M50 99 03:13:18 01:08:11 4'34"/km LONDON FIELDS TRIATHLON
1163 Ben Mcintyre Mcintyre 6995 SUB23M 24 03:13:19 01:08:12 4'34"/km SWINDON HARRIERS



Marató
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1164 Luis Nogueira Fandiño 2466 M45 181 03:13:20 01:08:14 4'34"/km CLUB ATLETISMO
CALCEATENSE

1165 Jose Puertas Muñoz 12867 M55 27 03:13:21 01:08:14 4'34"/km CORNELLÀ ATLÈTIC
1166 Dani Jurado Guillén 3690 SENM 350 03:13:24 01:08:18 4'35"/km INDEPENDIENTE
1167 Thomas Vanhersecke 13695 M40 219 03:13:26 01:08:19 4'35"/km
1168 José Luis López Puertas 8929 SENM 351 03:13:27 01:08:20 4'35"/km

1169 Jaume Nadal Andreu 1617 M35 217 03:13:30 01:08:23 4'35"/km 100X100 FONDISTES
TÀRREGA

1170 Raimon Mestres Cabeza 8344 M45 182 03:13:31 01:08:25 4'35"/km
1171 Loic Pujol Loic 10539 M35 218 03:13:35 01:08:28 4'35"/km

1172 Ramon Cases Alsina 13906 M50 100 03:13:35 01:08:29 4'35"/km CENTRE EXCURSIONISTA DEL
SOLSONÈS

1173 Rory Millar 7907 SENM 352 03:13:36 01:08:29 4'35"/km
1174 Manu Lorente Iranzo 390 M55 28 03:13:36 01:08:29 4'35"/km PROAM
1175 David Sanchez 13391 M45 183 03:13:37 01:08:31 4'35"/km
1176 Matthias Lenz 6836 M40 220 03:13:39 01:08:32 4'35"/km SC FREITAL
1177 Roux Mario 0689192165 7264 M40 221 03:13:42 01:08:35 4'35"/km UA CARPENTRAS

1178 Vidal Thomas 6337 M35 219 03:13:42 01:08:35 4'35"/km MRT - MONTARNAUD
RUNNING TRAIL

1179 Raul Bruno Colorado Espinosa 4238 M45 184 03:13:44 01:08:37 4'35"/km INDEPENDIENTE
1180 Steven Morrison 5284 SENM 353 03:13:44 01:08:38 4'35"/km INDEPENDIENTE
1181 Josep Soto Perez 250 M35 220 03:13:45 01:08:39 4'35"/km CE NO TE PARES
1182 Jose Antonio Rodriguez Feijóo 10246 M50 101 03:13:47 01:08:40 4'35"/km
1183 David Reig Roman 10867 M50 102 03:13:47 01:08:40 4'35"/km
1184 Kentridge Phologo Pheko 9426 M40 222 03:13:47 01:08:41 4'35"/km
1185 Juan Marcelo Fluixa Torres 2504 M50 103 03:13:48 01:08:41 4'35"/km CLUB DE CORRER XERACO
1186 Roger Pérez Ruiz 3157 SENM 354 03:13:48 01:08:41 4'35"/km INDEPENDIENTE
1187 Juan Vitoria Luis 2503 M45 185 03:13:49 01:08:42 4'35"/km CLUB DE CORRER XERACO
1188 Jon Ander Uribarri Ormaza 6818 M35 221 03:13:49 01:08:43 4'35"/km SALTOKI TRIKIDEAK
1189 Víctor González González 6574 M35 222 03:13:50 01:08:43 4'35"/km PURA GARRA
1190 David Perrin 10842 M45 186 03:13:50 01:08:43 4'35"/km
1191 Carlos Álvarez Prieto 9095 M40 223 03:13:52 01:08:45 4'35"/km
1192 Romain Desnoux Desnoux 6955 M35 223 03:13:53 01:08:46 4'35"/km STADE TOULOUSAIN
1193 Jonathan Mordacque 5856 M40 224 03:13:53 01:08:46 4'35"/km INDEPENDIENTE
1194 Gary Sze 3263 M45 187 03:13:54 01:08:47 4'35"/km INDEPENDIENTE
1195 Oleguer Bosch Carreiras 7090 SENM 355 03:13:54 01:08:48 4'35"/km TGCBINN
1196 Francisco Miguel Mangas 3743 M40 225 03:13:54 01:08:48 4'35"/km INDEPENDIENTE
1197 Antonio Gil Granados 12804 M45 188 03:13:55 01:08:49 4'35"/km MASQUES SANT ANDREU
1198 Marco Tiberio Maccaglia 7081 M35 224 03:13:56 01:08:49 4'35"/km TERNANA MARATHON CLUB
1199 Thomas Kul 5631 M40 226 03:13:56 01:08:50 4'35"/km INDEPENDIENTE
1200 Maximiliano Viale 2248 M45 189 03:14:00 01:08:54 4'35"/km CA CANOVELLES
1201 Carlos Gatón Rodríguez 11735 SENM 356 03:14:02 01:08:55 4'35"/km
1202 Andres Sanchez 3475 M40 227 03:14:02 01:08:55 4'35"/km INDEPENDIENTE
1203 Pol Huguet Maymo 5307 SUB23M 25 03:14:03 01:08:56 4'35"/km INDEPENDIENTE

1204 Lee Smith 2757 M45 190 03:14:03 01:08:57 4'35"/km DERWENT AC
COCKERMOUTH

1205 Daniel Mataró Marsal 5898 M50 104 03:14:04 01:08:57 4'35"/km INDEPENDIENTE
1206 Omar Damou 7880 M35 225 03:14:04 01:08:57 4'35"/km
1207 David De La Vega Blanch 943 M40 228 03:14:04 01:08:57 4'35"/km ADIDAS RUNNERS
1208 Constan Rodríguez De Dios 5509 M50 105 03:14:04 01:08:57 4'35"/km INDEPENDIENTE
1209 Jose Gamez Espejo 492 M55 29 03:14:07 01:09:00 4'36"/km
1210 Pau Fernandez Reig 2526 M35 226 03:14:08 01:09:01 4'36"/km CLUB ESQUI BERGUEDA
1211 Quentin Bothier Bothier 11942 SENM 357 03:14:08 01:09:02 4'36"/km
1212 Edward Dixon Dixon 12128 SENM 358 03:14:09 01:09:02 4'36"/km
1213 Miguel Fernández Schmitz 1603 M50 106 03:14:11 01:09:04 4'36"/km @NOTEOXIDES



Marató

Pos Name Bib Category Poscat Time GAP AVG Club
1214 Niall. Niall Gilson 8961 SENM 359 03:14:11 01:09:05 4'36"/km
1215 Oscar De Navas Cabre 5092 M40 229 03:14:13 01:09:06 4'36"/km INDEPENDIENTE
1216 Marcin Aslanowicz Aslanowicz 7407 M45 191 03:14:13 01:09:06 4'36"/km ŻÓRAWSKI TEAM
1217 David Sala Porta 2136 M45 192 03:14:14 01:09:08 4'36"/km BRAVO RUNNING
1218 Satoshi Koshida 1384 M50 107 03:14:14 01:09:08 4'36"/km SAURUS YOKOHAMA
1219 Francisco Vinent Serra 371 M50 108 03:14:14 01:09:08 4'36"/km MENORCA TRAIL ES CASTELL
1220 Munuzzi Geremy Albin 9655 SENM 360 03:14:15 01:09:09 4'36"/km
1221 Santiago Perez Fernandez 2661 M35 227 03:14:17 01:09:10 4'36"/km CORREDORS.CAT
1222 Xavier Roquet Cirera 5948 M45 193 03:14:18 01:09:12 4'36"/km INDEPENDIENTE
1223 Neil Ashcroft 12506 SENM 361 03:14:20 01:09:13 4'36"/km
1224 Daniel Sánchez Garrido 4992 SENM 362 03:14:22 01:09:15 4'36"/km INDEPENDIENTE
1225 Xavi Reyes 1370 M40 230 03:14:23 01:09:16 4'36"/km TRIATLÓ IBERS
1226 Víctor Jesús Lucendo Garrido 6251 M35 228 03:14:24 01:09:18 4'36"/km MAPOMA

1227 Berend Van Straaten Van
Straaten 10304 SENM 363 03:14:26 01:09:19 4'36"/km

1228 Nikita #¿nombre? 11088 SENM 364 03:14:27 01:09:21 4'36"/km

1229 Mark Freed Freed 6235 M50 109 03:14:28 01:09:22 4'36"/km MAIDENHEAD ATHLETICS
CLUB

1230 Diego González Sánchez 2943 M45 194 03:14:29 01:09:22 4'36"/km FONDISTES VILASSAR DE
DALT

1231 Joan Miret Gamundi 2240 M55 30 03:14:29 01:09:23 4'36"/km C.N. TERRASSA
1232 Bastien Provini Provini 11829 M45 195 03:14:29 01:09:23 4'36"/km
1233 Antonio Valdivia Barba 12805 M40 231 03:14:30 01:09:23 4'36"/km UCA
1234 Vimal Benjamin 5057 SENM 365 03:14:31 01:09:24 4'36"/km INDEPENDIENTE
1235 Aaron Gonzalez Canades 7095 M40 232 03:14:31 01:09:24 4'36"/km TGCBINN
1236 Lilian Vinches 13375 SENM 366 03:14:31 01:09:25 4'36"/km
1237 Sebastian De Kok 9780 M35 229 03:14:33 01:09:26 4'36"/km
1238 Anthonin Hinschberger-bocher 7453 SENM 367 03:14:33 01:09:27 4'36"/km
1239 Ramy Peuker 7859 M40 233 03:14:36 01:09:29 4'36"/km
1240 Victor Manuel Margon Marin 6589 M40 234 03:14:36 01:09:30 4'36"/km R3RUNNING
1241 Tarek Ibrahim 7884 M35 230 03:14:36 01:09:30 4'36"/km
1242 Jorge Miguel Gonçalves 11979 M55 31 03:14:36 01:09:30 4'36"/km
1243 Antoni Port Vilana 5920 M50 110 03:14:39 01:09:32 4'36"/km INDEPENDIENTE
1244 Patrick Byrnes 3805 SENM 368 03:14:39 01:09:32 4'36"/km INDEPENDIENTE
1245 Thomas Brouder Brouder 8933 SENM 369 03:14:41 01:09:34 4'36"/km
1246 Manuel Perez Alarcon 1539 M35 231 03:14:41 01:09:35 4'36"/km INDEPENDIENTE
1247 Joan Vilaseca Petit 3064 SENM 370 03:14:41 01:09:35 4'36"/km HABITUS
1248 José Luis Lorca Sánchez 1543 SENM 371 03:14:43 01:09:36 4'36"/km INDEPENDIENTE
1249 Francisco José Cuadrado Ortega 8568 M35 232 03:14:43 01:09:36 4'36"/km
1250 Zohair Fersioui 5747 SENM 372 03:14:43 01:09:37 4'36"/km INDEPENDIENTE
1251 Bouchaib Agtaib 12597 M40 235 03:14:44 01:09:37 4'36"/km
1252 Adrià Royes I Riera 13218 M50 111 03:14:45 01:09:38 4'36"/km INDEPENDIENTE
1253 Matthew Robinson 6366 M45 196 03:14:45 01:09:38 4'36"/km
1254 Arnd Hübsch Hübsch 8893 M45 197 03:14:45 01:09:39 4'36"/km
1255 Manuel Scarano Manuelito 9431 M45 198 03:14:46 01:09:40 4'36"/km
1256 Greta Dal Magro 4041 SENW 20 03:14:47 00:55:02 4'37"/km INDEPENDIENTE
1257 Artur Łyczak Łyczak 6286 M50 112 03:14:48 01:09:41 4'37"/km MASTERS KNURÓW
1258 Thomas Kaye 4877 M35 233 03:14:48 01:09:42 4'37"/km INDEPENDIENTE
1259 Yann Ogea Kobelt 971 M40 236 03:14:48 01:09:42 4'37"/km
1260 Jaakko Eemeli Kaján 10951 M40 237 03:14:49 01:09:42 4'37"/km
1261 Sergio Acosta Marquez 6318 M40 238 03:14:49 01:09:42 4'37"/km MONTALTREK
1262 Alberto Lopez Tovar 4020 M40 239 03:14:50 01:09:43 4'37"/km INDEPENDIENTE
1263 Gastón Nicolás Mercado Lugano 5168 M35 234 03:14:50 01:09:43 4'37"/km INDEPENDIENTE
1264 Caroline Wood Wood 11417 SENW 21 03:14:50 00:55:05 4'37"/km



Marató

Pos Name Bib Category Poscat Time GAP AVG Club
1265 Liron Yaakov Yaakov 8931 M35 235 03:14:51 01:09:44 4'37"/km
1266 Joan Alcudia Casellas 300 M50 113 03:14:51 01:09:45 4'37"/km CORREDORS.CAT
1267 David Cruzate Palomo 397 M50 114 03:14:53 01:09:46 4'37"/km RESIDENCIA AVIS CA L´OVIDI
1268 Konstantin Dobroliubov 8801 M35 236 03:14:53 01:09:46 4'37"/km
1269 Franck Berteau 7058 M35 237 03:14:55 01:09:48 4'37"/km TEAM TRAIL PARIS
1270 Tom Wheatley Wheatley 2146 M40 240 03:14:56 01:09:49 4'37"/km BRIGHTON PHOENIX
1271 Eduard Mirabet 3500 M35 238 03:14:56 01:09:50 4'37"/km INDEPENDIENTE
1272 Matthew S Williams 3076 M45 199 03:14:57 01:09:50 4'37"/km HERNE HILL HARRIERS

1273 Jorge González Romero 2461 M45 200 03:14:59 01:09:52 4'37"/km CLUB ATLETISMO
AYAMONTE

1274 Mario Santa Basilisa San Bruno 12917 SENM 373 03:14:59 01:09:53 4'37"/km INDEPENDIENTE

1275 Ricardo Cabello Sánchez 2495 M40 241 03:14:59 01:09:53 4'37"/km CLUB D'ATLETISME NOU
BARRIS

1276 Harrison Saunders 3885 SENM 374 03:15:00 01:09:53 4'37"/km INDEPENDIENTE

1277 Jon Marín Rodríguez 2479 M35 239 03:15:00 01:09:54 4'37"/km CLUB ATLETISMO
PORTUGALETE

1278 Cornelia Gaina 7832 SENW 22 03:15:01 00:55:16 4'37"/km
1279 Michele Casarano 1680 M50 115 03:15:02 01:09:56 4'37"/km A.S.D. CAVALLI DI RAZZA
1280 Arnau Vidal Montolio 3151 SENM 375 03:15:03 01:09:57 4'37"/km INDEPENDIENTE
1281 Daniel Clegg 7958 SENM 376 03:15:03 01:09:57 4'37"/km
1282 Tomas Gašparík 7890 SENM 377 03:15:03 01:09:57 4'37"/km
1283 Constantin Hoferer Hoferer 10736 M35 240 03:15:04 01:09:57 4'37"/km
1284 Simon Gfeller 1028 M50 116 03:15:04 01:09:58 4'37"/km TEAM MONTANE
1285 Pierre Fleure Pierre 2336 M60 9 03:15:06 01:09:59 4'37"/km CASTRES ATHLÉTISME
1286 Jesus Serrano Casajus 12039 M35 241 03:15:06 01:09:59 4'37"/km
1287 Paul Garcia 10843 SUB23M 26 03:15:06 01:10:00 4'37"/km
1288 Raffaele Caiazzo 6702 M35 242 03:15:07 01:10:00 4'37"/km RUNDAGI
1289 Florian Bossard 3139 M40 242 03:15:07 01:10:00 4'37"/km INDEPENDIENTE
1290 Christophe Guerin 8563 M45 201 03:15:10 01:10:04 4'37"/km

1291 Edoardo Busolo 6359 SENM 378 03:15:11 01:10:04 4'37"/km NEVEROCCIA RUNNING
TEAM

1292 Julio Santos Perez 1557 M45 202 03:15:11 01:10:05 4'37"/km MONTARACES TRAIL
1293 Sergio Mayoral Escudero 10128 M45 203 03:15:15 01:10:08 4'37"/km
1294 Clément Laborde 4188 SENM 379 03:15:16 01:10:10 4'37"/km INDEPENDIENTE
1295 Vitalii Protasov 11240 M35 243 03:15:17 01:10:11 4'37"/km

1296 Jordi Urtasun Cortés 2984 SENM 380 03:15:18 01:10:12 4'37"/km FUN RUNNERS CLUB
ESPORTIU

1297 Bruno Pires 4261 M40 243 03:15:20 01:10:13 4'37"/km INDEPENDIENTE
1298 Pernot Emmanuel Manu 8786 M45 204 03:15:20 01:10:13 4'37"/km
1299 Tim Lopez De Arroyabe 11025 M40 244 03:15:20 01:10:14 4'37"/km
1300 Ludovic Delaporte 2815 M45 205 03:15:22 01:10:15 4'37"/km EFS TRIATHLON MEXIMIEUX
1301 Jonatan Santos Trigo 4976 M40 245 03:15:22 01:10:15 4'37"/km INDEPENDIENTE
1302 David Sanglas Salinero 7382 M50 117 03:15:22 01:10:15 4'37"/km WIKABOO
1303 Cristian Muiños Bareas 10853 M40 246 03:15:22 01:10:16 4'37"/km
1304 Paul Collison Collison 11338 M55 32 03:15:23 01:10:17 4'37"/km
1305 Christian Mitscha Mitscha 12440 M40 247 03:15:23 01:10:17 4'37"/km
1306 Joan Oriol Orpinell 2930 M50 118 03:15:23 01:10:17 4'37"/km FONDIESTEAM
1307 Albert Medina López 11222 SENM 381 03:15:23 01:10:17 4'37"/km
1308 Jose Javier Monton Cruz 7315 M40 248 03:15:24 01:10:17 4'37"/km UNIVERSITAT DE LLEIDA
1309 David Neuman 13591 M40 249 03:15:25 01:10:18 4'37"/km
1310 David Tural Llacher 5572 M50 119 03:15:25 01:10:19 4'37"/km INDEPENDIENTE
1311 Niklas Schroers 5262 SENM 382 03:15:26 01:10:20 4'37"/km INDEPENDIENTE
1312 Xavier Corbella Aranda 12666 M35 244 03:15:26 01:10:20 4'37"/km CEGUB
1313 Jordi Gutiérrez Guillén 10000 M40 250 03:15:27 01:10:21 4'37"/km
1314 Oriol Massó Gomez 1151 SENM 383 03:15:27 01:10:21 4'37"/km VACARISSESCORRE



Marató

Pos Name Bib Category Poscat Time GAP AVG Club
1315 Gabriel Antolinez Garcia 14081 M50 120 03:15:27 01:10:21 4'37"/km IRUNWITHLEIVA
1316 Daniel Sanchez Cobo 2254 M40 251 03:15:29 01:10:23 4'37"/km CA MOLLET
1317 David Romero Moyano 2375 M50 121 03:15:30 01:10:23 4'38"/km CEE SANT GERVASI TRIATLO
1318 José Videira Madeira 2602 M35 245 03:15:31 01:10:25 4'38"/km CNATRIL
1319 Mohamed Marouan 7104 M45 206 03:15:32 01:10:25 4'38"/km THE LOST GOATS
1320 Christophe Marceron 7817 M45 207 03:15:33 01:10:26 4'38"/km
1321 Rui Pereira Gaspar 1627 M50 122 03:15:33 01:10:27 4'38"/km 3PEAKSPERFORMANCE
1322 Ignacio Esteban Feliu 9155 M35 246 03:15:35 01:10:29 4'38"/km
1323 Brandon Wang - 11008 SENM 384 03:15:36 01:10:29 4'38"/km
1324 Ief Commers / 8886 SENM 385 03:15:36 01:10:30 4'38"/km
1325 Daniel Estévez Pozo 12864 M45 208 03:15:37 01:10:30 4'38"/km CLUB TRIATLO BADIA
1326 Miquel Ribas Moyà 5593 SUB23M 27 03:15:38 01:10:31 4'38"/km INDEPENDIENTE
1327 Toni Duran Pibernat 2026 M45 209 03:15:38 01:10:32 4'38"/km BASTAPINYES
1328 Steve Hall 8122 M50 123 03:15:39 01:10:33 4'38"/km
1329 Alistair Thomas Russell 9051 SENM 386 03:15:39 01:10:33 4'38"/km
1330 Aleix Martin Rodriguez 6444 SENM 387 03:15:41 01:10:34 4'38"/km ÓTEAM
1331 Isidoro Vázquez Fernandez 5127 M50 124 03:15:41 01:10:35 4'38"/km INDEPENDIENTE
1332 Samuel R E Duggan 8791 SENM 388 03:15:42 01:10:35 4'38"/km
1333 Damon Joël Nijland 5157 SENM 389 03:15:42 01:10:36 4'38"/km INDEPENDIENTE
1334 Vicent Esteve Santaeulàlia 7260 M35 247 03:15:43 01:10:36 4'38"/km U.E. VILANOVA DE L'AGUDA
1335 Uri2024 Martín Morata 5785 SENM 390 03:15:43 01:10:37 4'38"/km INDEPENDIENTE
1336 Erez Tavor 7045 M50 125 03:15:45 01:10:38 4'38"/km TEAM SEROYA
1337 Jordi Nuell Colomer 1014 M40 252 03:15:45 01:10:38 4'38"/km INDEPENDIENTE
1338 Rafa Duarte Solichero 7005 M40 253 03:15:45 01:10:38 4'38"/km TARRAGONA FONDISTES
1339 Jordi Marti Crespo 13981 M60 10 03:15:47 01:10:40 4'38"/km INDEPENDIENTE
1340 Simo Mikou 2963 M55 33 03:15:48 01:10:42 4'38"/km FTM

1341 Oriol Bonastre Caballé 12719 M35 248 03:15:48 01:10:42 4'38"/km 100 X 100 FONDISTES
TÀRREGA

1342 Bouchaib Tabit 2961 M40 254 03:15:49 01:10:42 4'38"/km FTM
1343 Bas Van De Kempe 4185 M35 249 03:15:50 01:10:43 4'38"/km INDEPENDIENTE
1344 Feliciano García Bautista 12725 M45 210 03:15:50 01:10:43 4'38"/km C.A.OLESA
1345 Xavier Ruiz Blavia 7136 M35 250 03:15:50 01:10:43 4'38"/km TOP CABLE
1346 Nico Fernandez 1432 M45 211 03:15:50 01:10:43 4'38"/km AT CERDANYOLA
1347 Ivo Carrión Ramírez 2733 M45 212 03:15:50 01:10:44 4'38"/km DADONINA
1348 Xavi Ceballos Font 518 M45 213 03:15:51 01:10:45 4'38"/km
1349 Sergi Martin 7361 M45 214 03:15:51 01:10:45 4'38"/km VO2 TEAM
1350 Victor Kjær Nielsen Ros 6354 SENM 391 03:15:53 01:10:47 4'38"/km NBRO
1351 Emile Dupont 5404 SENM 392 03:15:53 01:10:47 4'38"/km INDEPENDIENTE
1352 Pablo Narváez Sánchez 12966 M45 215 03:15:53 01:10:47 4'38"/km INDEPENDIENTE
1353 Lluís Canals Alvarez 12531 M40 255 03:15:54 01:10:47 4'38"/km
1354 Ben Stanley 12252 SENM 393 03:15:54 01:10:48 4'38"/km
1355 Juan Alcazar Varillas 796 M45 216 03:15:54 01:10:48 4'38"/km
1356 Daniel Beech 4143 SENM 394 03:15:54 01:10:48 4'38"/km INDEPENDIENTE
1357 Jorge Marcos Marcos 7133 M45 217 03:15:55 01:10:48 4'38"/km TONI FLORES RUN
1358 Gabriel García Gomez 3352 M50 126 03:15:56 01:10:49 4'38"/km INDEPENDIENTE
1359 Guy Lormieres 7462 M60 11 03:15:58 01:10:51 4'38"/km
1360 Rubén Gelices Rudilla 3691 SENM 395 03:15:58 01:10:52 4'38"/km INDEPENDIENTE
1361 David Naranjo 12654 M35 251 03:15:59 01:10:53 4'38"/km CEGUB
1362 Shane James Harron 9085 M35 252 03:16:01 01:10:54 4'38"/km
1363 Cian Mcgowan 11952 SENM 396 03:16:02 01:10:55 4'38"/km
1364 Marc Esgleyes Cadanet 13071 SENM 397 03:16:03 01:10:56 4'38"/km INDEPENDIENTE
1365 Marcus Agerström Agerström 9034 M40 256 03:16:04 01:10:58 4'38"/km
1366 Laurent Scobry 13378 M45 218 03:16:06 01:10:59 4'38"/km



Marató

Pos Name Bib Category Poscat Time GAP AVG Club
1367 Abdulla Salmeen 3640 M35 253 03:16:06 01:11:00 4'38"/km INDEPENDIENTE
1368 Peter Vokes Vokes 10913 M40 257 03:16:08 01:11:01 4'38"/km

1369 José Luis Pérez Torres 2383 M50 127 03:16:11 01:11:04 4'38"/km CENTRE EXCURSIONISTA
GUISSONENC

1370 Jordi Reiz Llamas 6735 M40 258 03:16:12 01:11:05 4'38"/km RUNNERS ESPANYOL
1371 Rafael Rodriguez Baena 7007 M50 128 03:16:13 01:11:07 4'39"/km TC KRAY 1892 E.V.
1372 Felipe Ojeda 4220 SENM 398 03:16:13 01:11:07 4'39"/km INDEPENDIENTE

1373 Saveriocristiano Lauria 6522 M40 259 03:16:14 01:11:07 4'39"/km PODISTICA AMATORI
POTENZA

1374 Jaume Camps Romaguera 10454 SUB23M 28 03:16:16 01:11:10 4'39"/km
1375 Yannick Guiraud 2098 M40 260 03:16:17 01:11:10 4'39"/km BOL D'AIR GIGNAC
1376 Manuel Revilla Sánchez 9506 M35 254 03:16:18 01:11:11 4'39"/km
1377 Giorgos Papouris 7858 M35 255 03:16:18 01:11:11 4'39"/km
1378 Jose Muñoz Guerrero 1600 M40 261 03:16:18 01:11:11 4'39"/km #SOMPATRULLA
1379 Ruben Fernandez Bueno 2064 M40 262 03:16:19 01:11:13 4'39"/km BERABERA RT
1380 Paulo Jaime Baptista Monteiro 2489 M40 263 03:16:21 01:11:14 4'39"/km CLUB CORREDORES
1381 Rachid Chehboune 8104 M45 219 03:16:24 01:11:17 4'39"/km
1382 Esteve Barbero Miarnau 6035 M45 220 03:16:25 01:11:18 4'39"/km KM0 PONENT
1383 Oscar Cortes Navarro 13104 M45 221 03:16:25 01:11:18 4'39"/km INDEPENDIENTE
1384 Fabrice Balavoine Balavoine 10009 M50 129 03:16:26 01:11:19 4'39"/km
1385 Carles Bartual Martín 4019 M40 264 03:16:26 01:11:19 4'39"/km INDEPENDIENTE
1386 Jose Manuel Vidal Vidal 12847 M50 130 03:16:28 01:11:21 4'39"/km CASTELLDEFELS OUTDOOR
1387 Costas Papallos 7837 M40 265 03:16:29 01:11:22 4'39"/km
1388 Santi Martínez Avilés 458 M40 266 03:16:29 01:11:23 4'39"/km UCA
1389 Felix Uceda 3428 M40 267 03:16:29 01:11:23 4'39"/km INDEPENDIENTE
1390 Jaume Chiva Rodenas 448 M45 222 03:16:31 01:11:24 4'39"/km TRICET10
1391 Samer Hodroj 6149 SENM 399 03:16:32 01:11:25 4'39"/km
1392 Pavol Galovic 8258 M35 256 03:16:34 01:11:27 4'39"/km
1393 Anis Ben Youssef 7904 M45 223 03:16:35 01:11:29 4'39"/km
1394 Cas Rentmeesters 12100 SENM 400 03:16:35 01:11:29 4'39"/km
1395 Gerardo Solis Araya 3927 M50 131 03:16:36 01:11:29 4'39"/km INDEPENDIENTE
1396 Rafal Rzyski Rafik 11779 M40 268 03:16:37 01:11:30 4'39"/km

1397 Laia Diez Fontanet 1451 W45 5 03:16:37 00:56:52 4'39"/km CLUB ESPORTIU TRAIL LAIA
DIEZ

1398 Jordane Maslarski 13395 M40 269 03:16:38 01:11:31 4'39"/km
1399 Raul Terricabras Fernandez 3735 M40 270 03:16:39 01:11:33 4'39"/km INDEPENDIENTE
1400 Roberto Svaldo Lanero 4201 M45 224 03:16:40 01:11:33 4'39"/km INDEPENDIENTE
1401 Stuart Boyd 4401 M40 271 03:16:41 01:11:34 4'39"/km INDEPENDIENTE
1402 Sonia Labrador Sierra 2868 W35 6 03:16:41 00:56:56 4'39"/km ETB VIC
1403 Robert Tarragó Colomer 12754 M40 272 03:16:42 01:11:36 4'39"/km INDEPENDIENTE
1404 Pedro Nicolás Fructuoso 1650 M50 132 03:16:43 01:11:37 4'39"/km A.D. RANERO CORRE
1405 Carlos Torres Tur 2824 M40 273 03:16:44 01:11:37 4'39"/km EMPALTATS
1406 Krzysztof Makarski 7853 M40 274 03:16:44 01:11:38 4'39"/km

1407 Luigi Buonansegna 6521 M35 257 03:16:45 01:11:39 4'39"/km PODISTICA AMATORI
POTENZA

1408 Antoni Coll Benages 8945 M45 225 03:16:45 01:11:39 4'39"/km
1409 Romain Llareus 4402 M40 275 03:16:47 01:11:40 4'39"/km INDEPENDIENTE
1410 Mohammed Fahd Amar 10440 M40 276 03:16:47 01:11:41 4'39"/km
1411 Vicenç Benet 5016 M45 226 03:16:48 01:11:42 4'39"/km INDEPENDIENTE
1412 James Maclean 7836 SENM 401 03:16:49 01:11:42 4'39"/km
1413 Tobias Hald Dencker 10537 SUB23M 29 03:16:50 01:11:43 4'39"/km
1414 Guillem Lancho Magem 3406 M50 133 03:16:51 01:11:45 4'39"/km INDEPENDIENTE
1415 Sergi Chamorro Leyva 2390 M35 258 03:16:52 01:11:45 4'39"/km CENTRE HABITUS
1416 August Jarbeaux Jarbeaux 8910 SUB23M 30 03:16:55 01:11:48 4'40"/km
1417 Nigel Westwood 5781 SENM 402 03:16:56 01:11:50 4'40"/km INDEPENDIENTE



Marató

Pos Name Bib Category Poscat Time GAP AVG Club
1418 Dean Jones 12206 SENM 403 03:16:56 01:11:50 4'40"/km
1419 Pierre-luc François François 1832 M35 259 03:17:00 01:11:53 4'40"/km ASARCM
1420 Francisco Javier Ruiz Pulido 3298 SENM 404 03:17:00 01:11:54 4'40"/km INDEPENDIENTE
1421 Tobias Linck - 9782 SENM 405 03:17:09 01:12:02 4'40"/km
1422 Juan Bejar Cazorla 3529 M50 134 03:17:10 01:12:03 4'40"/km INDEPENDIENTE
1423 Sergi Poca Vallverdú 4986 SENM 406 03:17:10 01:12:04 4'40"/km INDEPENDIENTE
1424 Savas Spanudis 6037 M45 227 03:17:12 01:12:05 4'40"/km KROMA / IRUN
1425 Grzegorz Majkowski 7913 SENM 407 03:17:13 01:12:06 4'40"/km
1426 Krijn Rijshouwer 3701 SENM 408 03:17:16 01:12:09 4'40"/km INDEPENDIENTE
1427 Borja Paredes Lino 10019 M45 228 03:17:17 01:12:11 4'40"/km
1428 Frederica Hawthorn Hawthorn 11602 SENW 23 03:17:17 00:57:32 4'40"/km
1429 Frederic Bulliat 13608 M50 135 03:17:17 01:12:11 4'40"/km
1430 Xavier Escribà U Vivó 2329 M45 229 03:17:18 01:12:11 4'40"/km CASTELLERS DE VILAFRANCA
1431 Christian Conesa Silvestre 10572 M35 260 03:17:18 01:12:12 4'40"/km
1432 Mlluisa Ruíz Adell 1174 W45 6 03:17:19 00:57:34 4'40"/km CANB
1433 Cesar Iglesias Guerrero 9282 M50 136 03:17:20 01:12:13 4'40"/km
1434 Karim Ziadé 10503 SENM 409 03:17:20 01:12:13 4'40"/km
1435 Dani Hidalgo 12665 M45 230 03:17:22 01:12:16 4'40"/km CEGUB

1436 Oriol Veciana Del Rio 287 M35 261 03:17:23 01:12:17 4'40"/km CLUB SALOU TRIATLÓ COSTA
DAURADA

1437 Frédéric Bort 8430 M45 231 03:17:23 01:12:17 4'40"/km
1438 Bernat Miret Ontiveros 1414 SENM 410 03:17:26 01:12:20 4'40"/km INDEPENDIENTE
1439 Mirco Montevecchi 3457 M40 277 03:17:26 01:12:20 4'40"/km INDEPENDIENTE

1440 Bertrand Magnier Olivier 2369 M45 232 03:17:28 01:12:21 4'40"/km CE TRIATLÓ PENEDÈS COSTA
DAURADA

1441 Cristian Gómez Hernando 12854 M45 233 03:17:29 01:12:22 4'40"/km CLUB ATLÈTIC MOLLET
1442 Alex Bosch Knape 3498 SENM 411 03:17:32 01:12:25 4'40"/km INDEPENDIENTE

1443 Alejandro Vázquez Collado 13352 SENM 412 03:17:32 01:12:25 4'40"/km TRIATLÓ CENTURIÓ
TARRACO

1444 Emmanuel Boccara 3714 M40 278 03:17:35 01:12:28 4'40"/km INDEPENDIENTE
1445 Moez Jemai 12600 M45 234 03:17:35 01:12:29 4'40"/km
1446 Javier Mendieta Colmenero 12667 M35 262 03:17:35 01:12:29 4'40"/km CEGUB
1447 David Romero Pelegrin 1806 M40 279 03:17:36 01:12:29 4'40"/km AOS TEAMS

1448 Martin Hollebecque
Hollebecque 6112 M40 280 03:17:38 01:12:31 4'41"/km LES FONDUS DE LA LIANE

1449 Sergio Silva Chilvaos 6111 M40 281 03:17:38 01:12:31 4'41"/km LES FONDUS DE LA LIANE
1450 Marta Vidal Diaz 7185 W40 9 03:17:38 00:57:53 4'41"/km TRIATLÓ VALLIRANA
1451 Carlos García Bayona 9522 M45 235 03:17:40 01:12:33 4'41"/km
1452 Èric Balansó Garriga 1392 SENM 413 03:17:40 01:12:34 4'41"/km AVEC DU RUN CLUB
1453 David Boehrer 13603 M35 263 03:17:41 01:12:34 4'41"/km
1454 Rachid Haniche 6138 M50 137 03:17:41 01:12:34 4'41"/km LES REBELLEURS DE GRANS
1455 Ilia Apenkin 10189 M40 282 03:17:41 01:12:35 4'41"/km
1456 Maxime Pavy 13586 SENM 414 03:17:41 01:12:35 4'41"/km
1457 Fynn Rittersberger 4999 SENM 415 03:17:42 01:12:35 4'41"/km INDEPENDIENTE
1458 Nicola Rupi Rupi 9952 SUB23M 31 03:17:42 01:12:36 4'41"/km
1459 Christof Duarte Da Cruz 5835 SENM 416 03:17:43 01:12:36 4'41"/km INDEPENDIENTE
1460 Haran Traian Silviu 7910 M50 138 03:17:43 01:12:36 4'41"/km
1461 Rudy Czornomaz 7423 M50 139 03:17:43 01:12:36 4'41"/km
1462 Luc Roefs Roefs 9306 SENM 417 03:17:43 01:12:36 4'41"/km
1463 Jorge Santana Belza 9428 SENM 418 03:17:43 01:12:37 4'41"/km

1464 Pedro Daniel Jover Picó 225 M35 264 03:17:44 01:12:38 4'41"/km C.A, CABEÇO DE LA SAL DE
PINOSO

1465 Antonio Albert Pérez 2179 SENM 419 03:17:44 01:12:38 4'41"/km C.A. CABEÇO DE LA SAL

1466 Angel Arumí Jimenez 12855 M40 283 03:17:44 01:12:38 4'41"/km CLUB ATLÈTIC NATACIÓ
TORELLÓ



Marató

Pos Name Bib Category Poscat Time GAP AVG Club

1467 Yolanda Bergadà Tortajada 1928 W50 4 03:17:45 00:58:00 4'41"/km ATHLETIC TRACK
TARRAGONA

1468 Bilel Rbaia 12494 SENM 420 03:17:46 01:12:39 4'41"/km
1469 Ilias Skaventzos 11415 M50 140 03:17:47 01:12:40 4'41"/km
1470 Russell Vanhinsbergh 3380 SENM 421 03:17:47 01:12:40 4'41"/km INDEPENDIENTE

1471 Vitor Manuel Marques 6719 M40 284 03:17:48 01:12:42 4'41"/km
RUNNERS DA FRENTE
RIBEIRINHA DA PÓVOA DE
SANTA IRIA

1472 Øystein Solheim Rognes 10755 M50 141 03:17:49 01:12:42 4'41"/km
1473 Rich Mcvey . 12068 SENM 422 03:17:49 01:12:42 4'41"/km
1474 Liam Convery 7224 M50 142 03:17:49 01:12:43 4'41"/km TROON TORTOISES
1475 Fraser Mcphail 7842 M50 143 03:17:49 01:12:43 4'41"/km
1476 Roger Civit Bolaño 1417 SENM 423 03:17:51 01:12:44 4'41"/km ASHI TEAM
1477 Sean Nolan Nolan 8858 SENM 424 03:17:52 01:12:45 4'41"/km
1478 Pierre Wiser 7123 M40 285 03:17:52 01:12:46 4'41"/km TIMS
1479 José Maria Sánchez Molero 5737 M35 265 03:17:53 01:12:46 4'41"/km INDEPENDIENTE
1480 Carlos Hunt 11217 M40 286 03:17:53 01:12:46 4'41"/km
1481 Ahmad Alkuwari 3934 SENM 425 03:17:54 01:12:48 4'41"/km INDEPENDIENTE

1482 Will.edmonds@hotmail.com
Edmonds Na 9054 SENM 426 03:17:56 01:12:49 4'41"/km

1483 Oscar Martos Garcia 12921 M35 266 03:17:58 01:12:52 4'41"/km INDEPENDIENTE
1484 Pau Riera Comalada 13932 SENM 427 03:18:00 01:12:53 4'41"/km INDEPENDIENTE
1485 Hugo Navarro Palacin 1328 M45 236 03:18:00 01:12:54 4'41"/km INDEPENDIENTE
1486 Benkő Róbert 3558 M40 287 03:18:00 01:12:54 4'41"/km INDEPENDIENTE
1487 Jarek Malarczyk 6571 M40 288 03:18:01 01:12:55 4'41"/km PRZEMYSKI KLUB BIEGACZA
1488 Arnau Onieva Balboa 2213 SENM 428 03:18:02 01:12:55 4'41"/km C.E. KATO
1489 Oliver Hughes Hughes 8943 M40 289 03:18:03 01:12:56 4'41"/km
1490 Lionel Gayral 4378 M55 34 03:18:03 01:12:57 4'41"/km INDEPENDIENTE

1491 David Joynson Joynson 7393 M60 12 03:18:04 01:12:58 4'41"/km WOLVERHAMPTON AND
BILSTON AC

1492 Dani Gomez Garcia 1470 M40 290 03:18:06 01:13:00 4'41"/km INDEPENDIENTE
1493 José Sá Guimas 6437 M55 35 03:18:08 01:13:01 4'41"/km OS MATRECOS
1494 Gregory Danes 3720 SENM 429 03:18:10 01:13:03 4'41"/km INDEPENDIENTE

1495 Luke Parnell Parnell 2400 SENM 430 03:18:10 01:13:04 4'41"/km CHERRY ORCHARD RUNNING
CLUB

1496 Cosmin Martin 5620 SENM 431 03:18:12 01:13:06 4'41"/km INDEPENDIENTE
1497 Oriol Rubio Carbó 2226 M45 237 03:18:14 01:13:08 4'41"/km C.E. RAYOTEAM
1498 Jesús Arpón Escalona 395 M45 238 03:18:16 01:13:09 4'41"/km PRORUNNERS BCN
1499 Ramiro Menseguez 6559 M40 291 03:18:16 01:13:10 4'41"/km PRORUNNERS BARCELONA
1500 José Maria Cerdán Pisa 12661 M50 144 03:18:17 01:13:10 4'41"/km CEGUB
1501 Alberto Rodriguez Castro 1152 M45 239 03:18:17 01:13:10 4'41"/km INDEPENDIENTE
1502 Víctor Giménez Baños 4254 M35 267 03:18:18 01:13:11 4'41"/km INDEPENDIENTE
1503 Raul Jimenez Marin 904 M35 268 03:18:20 01:13:13 4'42"/km
1504 Ruben Vold Vold 6200 SENM 432 03:18:20 01:13:13 4'42"/km LØPEGØY
1505 Hill Christopher Henry Pierre 2301 M45 240 03:18:21 01:13:14 4'42"/km CAP GARONNE
1506 Víctor Pizarro Martínez 7119 M50 145 03:18:22 01:13:15 4'42"/km TIGERS RUNNING CLUB
1507 Giordano Jho Mauri 12004 M35 269 03:18:26 01:13:19 4'42"/km
1508 Ed Hunt Hunt 8995 SENM 433 03:18:26 01:13:19 4'42"/km
1509 David Perlin David 9639 M45 241 03:18:26 01:13:20 4'42"/km
1510 Albert Belmonte Gelabert 7003 M45 242 03:18:27 01:13:21 4'42"/km TARRAGONA FONDISTES
1511 Mohamed Bariki 12299 M60 13 03:18:27 01:13:21 4'42"/km
1512 Paolo Bucci 6393 M50 146 03:18:28 01:13:22 4'42"/km NUOVA VIRTUS CESENA
1513 Paul Wyatt 13837 M35 270 03:18:30 01:13:23 4'42"/km
1514 Csaba Póda 7889 SENM 434 03:18:31 01:13:25 4'42"/km
1515 Valentina Fossi Fossi 11506 SENW 24 03:18:32 00:58:47 4'42"/km
1516 Olivier Meslier Bikila 2291 M65 2 03:18:33 01:13:26 4'42"/km CANÉJAN ATHLÉTISME



Marató

Pos Name Bib Category Poscat Time GAP AVG Club
1517 Marcin Smolak Smolak 9459 M40 292 03:18:33 01:13:27 4'42"/km
1518 Noah Kallner 8292 SUB23M 32 03:18:33 01:13:27 4'42"/km
1519 Jose Gonzalez Moreno 591 M45 243 03:18:34 01:13:27 4'42"/km
1520 Juan Estévez Gallego 10787 SENM 435 03:18:35 01:13:28 4'42"/km
1521 James Ma 11413 SENM 436 03:18:35 01:13:28 4'42"/km

1522 Ángel Silvestre Jiménez 2471 M45 244 03:18:35 01:13:29 4'42"/km CLUB ATLETISMO EL
BONILLO

1523 David Silva Eleuterio 6667 SENM 437 03:18:37 01:13:30 4'42"/km RUN BRASIL

1524 Chartoire Julien Julien 2684 M40 293 03:18:39 01:13:33 4'42"/km COURIR EN LIVRADOIS
FOREZ

1525 Emili Vallvé Alcón 3576 M50 147 03:18:41 01:13:35 4'42"/km INDEPENDIENTE
1526 Adil Lemseffer 5353 M45 245 03:18:42 01:13:35 4'42"/km INDEPENDIENTE
1527 Raimon Amaro Pujol 1528 M45 246 03:18:42 01:13:35 4'42"/km INDEPENDIENTE
1528 Juan Pablo Valle Garcia 468 M50 148 03:18:42 01:13:35 4'42"/km VILADECANS TRIATLO
1529 Roger Esteve Martín 9509 SENM 438 03:18:42 01:13:35 4'42"/km
1530 Julie Ganivet 6406 W45 7 03:18:44 00:58:59 4'42"/km OCC
1531 Sergio Garcia Español 9858 M45 247 03:18:44 01:13:37 4'42"/km
1532 Martin Wagelund Strøm 6508 SENM 439 03:18:44 01:13:37 4'42"/km PIL TRØNDELAG
1533 Anne-sophie Flahaut 7314 W35 7 03:18:46 00:59:01 4'42"/km UNIRUN59
1534 Andoni Ortiz Zardoya 5193 M40 294 03:18:46 01:13:40 4'42"/km INDEPENDIENTE
1535 Cédric Blanchot 5343 M35 271 03:18:47 01:13:41 4'42"/km INDEPENDIENTE
1536 Juan Miguel Sánchez Mota 2321 M45 248 03:18:49 01:13:42 4'42"/km CASTELLDEFELS OUTDOOR
1537 Louis Deque Deque 11395 M35 272 03:18:49 01:13:42 4'42"/km
1538 Juan Pablo Kammerichs 13328 M40 295 03:18:49 01:13:43 4'42"/km PRESUNTOS TRIATLETAS
1539 Bru Nieto Piñol 11225 SENM 440 03:18:49 01:13:43 4'42"/km
1540 Philipp Harms 1732 M35 273 03:18:50 01:13:44 4'42"/km ADIDAS RUNNERS MUNICH
1541 Jesus Garcia Pablos 1509 M45 249 03:18:53 01:13:46 4'42"/km INDEPENDIENTE

1542 Angel Lopez 13343 SENM 441 03:18:56 01:13:50 4'42"/km SALOMON STORE
BARCELONA

1543 Vasileios Argyriou Tsagkari 7148 M45 250 03:18:56 01:13:50 4'42"/km TRACHINA
1544 Per Hjorth Christensen 9620 M55 36 03:18:56 01:13:50 4'42"/km
1545 Abderra El Haitout Aghloul 5699 SENM 442 03:18:58 01:13:51 4'42"/km INDEPENDIENTE
1546 Pau Cuadrado Garcia 7012 SENM 443 03:18:58 01:13:51 4'42"/km TEAM BROKEN NOSE & CO.
1547 Román González 5820 SENM 444 03:18:59 01:13:52 4'42"/km INDEPENDIENTE
1548 Adam Słotwiński 12185 M40 296 03:18:59 01:13:52 4'42"/km

1549 Vicente Mataix Berenguer 2493 M45 251 03:18:59 01:13:52 4'42"/km CLUB D´ATLETISME EL
CABEÇO DE LA SAL

1550 Jordi Gallardo Casals 5612 M45 252 03:18:59 01:13:53 4'42"/km INDEPENDIENTE
1551 Adrian Grzegorz Ogorzalek 11011 M40 297 03:19:00 01:13:53 4'42"/km
1552 Jérôme Rouch 7439 M50 149 03:19:00 01:13:53 4'42"/km
1553 Guillaume Dubois Guigui 10207 SENM 445 03:19:00 01:13:53 4'42"/km
1554 Francesco Martini 5832 SENM 446 03:19:04 01:13:57 4'43"/km INDEPENDIENTE
1555 Luis Robert Romeo 3898 SENM 447 03:19:05 01:13:58 4'43"/km INDEPENDIENTE

1556 Jose Reina Reina 2976 M35 274 03:19:05 01:13:58 4'43"/km FUN RUNNERS CLUB
ESPORTIU

1557 Katharina Leuthner 6687 W40 10 03:19:05 00:59:20 4'43"/km RUN2GETHER
1558 Helmut Mahringer 6686 M55 37 03:19:05 01:13:59 4'43"/km RUN2GETHER
1559 Simon Reman 2079 M35 275 03:19:05 01:13:59 4'43"/km BIOTRAIL
1560 Gerald Trieb 5510 M40 298 03:19:05 01:13:59 4'43"/km INDEPENDIENTE
1561 Elias Raschle Raschle 10603 SENM 448 03:19:10 01:14:03 4'43"/km
1562 Xabier Prieto Alonso 2036 M35 276 03:19:11 01:14:04 4'43"/km BEALAK
1563 Richard Gaughan Gaughan 9044 SENM 449 03:19:11 01:14:05 4'43"/km
1564 Yoann Velasco 14020 SENM 450 03:19:11 01:14:05 4'43"/km INDEPENDIENTE
1565 Francisco Ortega Segura 5883 M35 277 03:19:12 01:14:05 4'43"/km INDEPENDIENTE
1566 Tom George Horn 12542 SENM 451 03:19:14 01:14:07 4'43"/km



Marató

Pos Name Bib Category Poscat Time GAP AVG Club
1567 Christos Leonidou 7909 M35 278 03:19:16 01:14:09 4'43"/km
1568 Francisco García Ripolles 5978 M45 253 03:19:17 01:14:11 4'43"/km CA NOULAS
1569 Nico Meerpoel Meerpoel 11459 M40 299 03:19:17 01:14:11 4'43"/km
1570 Cain Campbell 4189 SENM 452 03:19:18 01:14:11 4'43"/km INDEPENDIENTE
1571 Ivan Emelianov Cubides 8519 SUB23M 33 03:19:20 01:14:13 4'43"/km
1572 Jorge Oliveira Curi 9208 SENM 453 03:19:20 01:14:13 4'43"/km
1573 Xavier Baami González 11742 SENM 454 03:19:20 01:14:14 4'43"/km
1574 Samuel O Malley 7835 SENM 455 03:19:20 01:14:14 4'43"/km
1575 Liam Paddock 6242 SENM 456 03:19:21 01:14:15 4'43"/km MALVERN BUZZARDS
1576 Abdel El Mersaoui 4291 M35 279 03:19:24 01:14:17 4'43"/km INDEPENDIENTE
1577 Gerard Sala Castillo 14008 M35 280 03:19:24 01:14:17 4'43"/km INDEPENDIENTE
1578 Marc Semino Malé 5974 SENM 457 03:19:24 01:14:18 4'43"/km IRUNWITHLEIVA
1579 Albert Quirós Zamarreño 2595 M35 281 03:19:25 01:14:18 4'43"/km CN BADALONA
1580 Clara Espuig Lacruz 7207 SENW 25 03:19:26 00:59:41 4'43"/km TRICET10
1581 Tomas Björn 11791 M40 300 03:19:26 01:14:19 4'43"/km
1582 Sean Cartmale 11474 SENM 458 03:19:26 01:14:20 4'43"/km
1583 Pau Marí Sánchez 11832 M45 254 03:19:27 01:14:20 4'43"/km
1584 Jordi Fernández Varela 2660 M55 38 03:19:28 01:14:21 4'43"/km CORREDORS.CAT
1585 Jaime Escortell Bou 2163 M50 150 03:19:28 01:14:22 4'43"/km C. A. LLEBEIG-XÀBIA
1586 Lourdes Asensio Gil 14042 W50 5 03:19:29 00:59:44 4'43"/km PRORUNNERS BARCELONA
1587 Jacques Coetzee 5767 SENM 459 03:19:30 01:14:23 4'43"/km INDEPENDIENTE
1588 Sergio Ortiz Campos 12980 M45 255 03:19:30 01:14:23 4'43"/km INDEPENDIENTE
1589 Albert Abelló Saló 10320 M35 282 03:19:31 01:14:25 4'43"/km
1590 Albert Corominas López 6599 M35 283 03:19:32 01:14:26 4'43"/km RARUNNING CMP
1591 Mauro Ghislotti 3664 M40 301 03:19:33 01:14:27 4'43"/km INDEPENDIENTE
1592 Jonathan García Demures 12639 SENM 460 03:19:34 01:14:27 4'43"/km INDEPENDIENTE
1593 Constantin #¿nombre? 8339 M45 256 03:19:35 01:14:28 4'43"/km
1594 Fran Escalera Martinez 360 M45 257 03:19:36 01:14:29 4'43"/km LOS MARTES CON DIOS
1595 Daniel Montero Marcos 13188 M45 258 03:19:36 01:14:29 4'43"/km INDEPENDIENTE
1596 Dean Comerford 12463 SENM 461 03:19:37 01:14:30 4'43"/km

1597 Manuel Angel Santana
Turegano 3060 M50 151 03:19:37 01:14:31 4'43"/km GUACHINCHE MARATON

1598 Sergio De La Fuente Ramos 1353 SENM 462 03:19:38 01:14:31 4'43"/km CLUB TENIS BARCINO
1599 Aitor Rozas Espartero 12092 M40 302 03:19:39 01:14:32 4'43"/km
1600 Mark Winterton Winterton 10672 M50 152 03:19:39 01:14:33 4'43"/km
1601 Álvaro Otero García 2734 M35 284 03:19:40 01:14:33 4'43"/km DALTJA TEAM
1602 Paulo Teixeira Teixeira 10742 M40 303 03:19:41 01:14:34 4'43"/km
1603 El Hachem Alaarabiou 1892 M55 39 03:19:41 01:14:34 4'43"/km ASPTT AGEN ATHLÉ
1604 Paula Serrano Chinchilla 14048 SENW 26 03:19:41 00:59:56 4'43"/km PRORUNNERS BARCELONA
1605 Romain Purro - 8509 W45 8 03:19:41 00:59:57 4'43"/km
1606 Josep M Calvet Vila 5428 M45 259 03:19:43 01:14:36 4'44"/km INDEPENDIENTE
1607 Jose Fernandez Me Dez 12936 M45 260 03:19:43 01:14:37 4'44"/km INDEPENDIENTE
1608 Gerard De Jonge 8422 M40 304 03:19:43 01:14:37 4'44"/km
1609 Joaquin Zarzoso Morata 7297 M50 153 03:19:44 01:14:37 4'44"/km ULTREIA TEAM
1610 Oriol Piferrer Serrano 12543 M35 285 03:19:44 01:14:37 4'44"/km
1611 Robert Wiedmeier Wiedmeier 10580 M35 286 03:19:48 01:14:41 4'44"/km
1612 Antonio Martinho Martinho 10955 M45 261 03:19:48 01:14:42 4'44"/km
1613 Wojciech Stadnik X 6569 M50 154 03:19:50 01:14:43 4'44"/km PRZEMYSKI KLUB BIEGACZA
1614 Yolanda Riera Gironza 12687 W45 9 03:19:50 01:00:05 4'44"/km FONDIESTEAM
1615 Yehouda Mamou 12485 SENM 463 03:19:51 01:14:45 4'44"/km
1616 Rory M Corr 9682 M35 287 03:19:52 01:14:46 4'44"/km
1617 Per La Manki Badia 7094 M45 262 03:19:53 01:14:46 4'44"/km TGCBINN
1618 Francisco Argüelles Viña 1602 M40 305 03:19:56 01:14:49 4'44"/km @NOTEOXIDES



Marató
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1619 Ricardo Filipe Ribeiro Passos Da
Silva 1792 M35 288 03:19:56 01:14:50 4'44"/km AMÉM JONAS

1620 Michael Schubert 8117 M40 306 03:19:57 01:14:51 4'44"/km
1621 Gabor Nagy 12895 M45 263 03:19:58 01:14:51 4'44"/km FUTAZAS.HU
1622 Arnaud Debroise 13388 M45 264 03:19:58 01:14:52 4'44"/km
1623 Marc Guillán Ferrà 10077 M35 289 03:20:01 01:14:54 4'44"/km
1624 Pau Freixenet Surribas 4669 SENM 464 03:20:01 01:14:54 4'44"/km INDEPENDIENTE
1625 Jordi Martínez Gómez 3931 M45 265 03:20:02 01:14:56 4'44"/km INDEPENDIENTE
1626 Labarrere Xavier 2781 M35 290 03:20:03 01:14:57 4'44"/km DUATHLON LIEBHERR
1627 Israel Tena Bravo 600 M40 307 03:20:04 01:14:57 4'44"/km
1628 Ferran Tormo Codina 10793 M45 266 03:20:04 01:14:57 4'44"/km
1629 Sergio Duran Garcia 2169 M35 291 03:20:04 01:14:58 4'44"/km C. M. SIGUEME
1630 Loic Le Fur 7827 M45 267 03:20:05 01:14:58 4'44"/km
1631 Manel Vidal Moliner 5600 SENM 465 03:20:08 01:15:01 4'44"/km INDEPENDIENTE
1632 Patrick Stäudle Pas 8484 SENM 466 03:20:08 01:15:01 4'44"/km
1633 Pere Subirachs Padilla 2355 M60 14 03:20:09 01:15:02 4'44"/km CC SPRINT BIKE
1634 Guillaume Soufflet 13595 SENM 467 03:20:10 01:15:03 4'44"/km

1635 Anahi Herrera Servin 1930 W50 6 03:20:10 01:00:25 4'44"/km ATHLETIC TRACK
TARRAGONA

1636 Nelson Silva Santos 10923 SENM 468 03:20:11 01:15:05 4'44"/km
1637 Borja Benito Sanchis 6504 M35 292 03:20:12 01:15:05 4'44"/km PICASSENT CORRE
1638 Daniel Muñoz Villamor 9985 SENM 469 03:20:12 01:15:06 4'44"/km
1639 Abdulla Aljaberi Aljaberi 11870 SENM 470 03:20:14 01:15:08 4'44"/km
1640 Richard Mirti 12296 M55 40 03:20:16 01:15:09 4'44"/km
1641 Maikel Gordon Cañizares 2207 M45 268 03:20:16 01:15:10 4'44"/km C.E NO TE PARES
1642 Ruben Juan Berastegui 14078 M40 308 03:20:16 01:15:10 4'44"/km C.E. NO TE PARES
1643 Alex Flower 2407 M40 309 03:20:17 01:15:10 4'44"/km CITY OF HULL AC
1644 Paul-henri Giraud 6416 M50 155 03:20:18 01:15:12 4'44"/km OLYMPIQUE CABRIES CALAS
1645 Gavin Mackay 6499 M50 156 03:20:19 01:15:12 4'44"/km PETTS WOOD RUNNERS
1646 Ricard Soler Montenegro 2325 M35 293 03:20:20 01:15:13 4'44"/km CASTELLDEFELS OUTDOOR
1647 Jérôme Calmejane 7454 SENM 471 03:20:21 01:15:15 4'44"/km
1648 Roberto Ocón De Las Heras 4451 M50 157 03:20:21 01:15:15 4'44"/km INDEPENDIENTE
1649 Stefano Frau Frau 2097 M50 158 03:20:22 01:15:15 4'44"/km BLUE TRIBUNE SRL
1650 Frco. Javier Ferreiro Zas 6385 M35 294 03:20:22 01:15:15 4'44"/km NOSPORTLIMIT
1651 Mario #¿nombre? 6685 M40 310 03:20:24 01:15:17 4'44"/km RUN2GETHER
1652 Marcel Bau Vila 5533 M40 311 03:20:24 01:15:17 4'44"/km INDEPENDIENTE
1653 Tom Geerts 2926 M40 312 03:20:24 01:15:18 4'44"/km FM TEAM
1654 Mauro Deodato 7060 SENM 472 03:20:24 01:15:18 4'44"/km TEAM TRIDENT
1655 David Escudé Rodríguez 12701 M45 269 03:20:25 01:15:18 4'44"/km INDEPENDIENTE
1656 Angel Valera Muñoz 2605 M50 159 03:20:25 01:15:18 4'44"/km CNBADALONA
1657 Anna Artal Escriu 7235 W35 8 03:20:27 01:00:42 4'45"/km TROTALLUNÀTICS
1658 Marta Izquierdo Ayuso 10003 SENW 27 03:20:30 01:00:45 4'45"/km
1659 Mathieu Blariaux 13110 SENM 473 03:20:30 01:15:24 4'45"/km INDEPENDIENTE
1660 Fábio Rúben Rodrigues Sendim 711 M35 295 03:20:31 01:15:24 4'45"/km
1661 Alberto De La Ossa Luque 320 M40 313 03:20:32 01:15:25 4'45"/km ESPAÑA RUN
1662 Jack Higgins Higgins 9237 SENM 474 03:20:32 01:15:25 4'45"/km
1663 Estanislao Sanchis Vallín 11250 SENM 475 03:20:32 01:15:26 4'45"/km
1664 Monique Murden Murden 11293 SENW 28 03:20:33 01:00:48 4'45"/km
1665 Tuomas Teuri 5027 M45 270 03:20:34 01:15:27 4'45"/km INDEPENDIENTE
1666 Mikel Aingeru Arrieta Ruiz 925 M45 271 03:20:35 01:15:28 4'45"/km
1667 Sean Lopez 3679 M35 296 03:20:35 01:15:28 4'45"/km INDEPENDIENTE
1668 Diego Vegas Sánchez 4684 M40 314 03:20:36 01:15:30 4'45"/km INDEPENDIENTE
1669 Toby Lyons 3188 M35 297 03:20:36 01:15:30 4'45"/km INDEPENDIENTE



Marató

Pos Name Bib Category Poscat Time GAP AVG Club
1670 Edgar Espinoza Zavaleta 219 M55 41 03:20:37 01:15:30 4'45"/km BCTEAM
1671 Kim Friele 6611 SENW 29 03:20:38 01:00:53 4'45"/km RCR MADRID
1672 Daniel Hughes 4197 SENM 476 03:20:39 01:15:32 4'45"/km INDEPENDIENTE
1673 Emmanuel Brosson 9537 M40 315 03:20:39 01:15:33 4'45"/km

1674 Dairon Alonso Rodríguez
Álvarez 6975 M40 316 03:20:39 01:15:33 4'45"/km STRIDE FOR STRIDE

1675 Joan Rivera Pérez 1003 M40 317 03:20:41 01:15:34 4'45"/km UECANOIA POPULAR
1676 Alex Chilvers 7912 M35 298 03:20:43 01:15:36 4'45"/km
1677 Andrés Giménez Sendra 12765 M50 160 03:20:43 01:15:37 4'45"/km SD CORRECAMINOS
1678 Mbarek Oulgour 7544 M55 42 03:20:44 01:15:38 4'45"/km
1679 Joe Percy 4277 SENM 477 03:20:44 01:15:38 4'45"/km INDEPENDIENTE
1680 Isi Bucosa Lopez 1360 M35 299 03:20:45 01:15:38 4'45"/km IBERS
1681 Ernesto Florido Soto 9552 M45 272 03:20:45 01:15:39 4'45"/km
1682 Ruben Rico Garcia 290 M40 318 03:20:46 01:15:39 4'45"/km CLUB TRIATLON BASILISCUS
1683 Tjerk De Jong 8432 M45 273 03:20:46 01:15:39 4'45"/km
1684 Joe Easterling 4426 SENM 478 03:20:48 01:15:41 4'45"/km INDEPENDIENTE
1685 Javier Portero Rodriguez 11618 SENM 479 03:20:49 01:15:42 4'45"/km
1686 Roberto Garcia Cabezas 3921 M55 43 03:20:49 01:15:43 4'45"/km INDEPENDIENTE
1687 Carlos Alarcón Merchán 6202 M45 274 03:20:51 01:15:45 4'45"/km LOS CULEBRAS
1688 Mathieu Chevolleau 13604 SENM 480 03:20:52 01:15:46 4'45"/km
1689 Philippe Joubert 7436 M55 44 03:20:53 01:15:47 4'45"/km
1690 Salva Grange Grange 6807 M55 45 03:20:56 01:15:49 4'45"/km SAFIR TEAM
1691 Alan Henrique Silva De Santana 2123 SENM 481 03:20:56 01:15:50 4'45"/km BR RUN
1692 Edoardo Erba Elli 6328 M45 275 03:20:58 01:15:51 4'45"/km MONZA MARATHON TEAM
1693 Brynn Harrington 3189 W45 10 03:20:58 01:01:13 4'45"/km INDEPENDIENTE
1694 Jose M. Castillo Miguel 13130 M55 46 03:20:59 01:15:52 4'45"/km INDEPENDIENTE

1695 Thorsten Wickenkamp
Wickenkamp 6890 M50 161 03:20:59 01:15:52 4'45"/km SG SPARKASSE HERFORD

1696 David Martín Muñoz 632 M40 319 03:21:02 01:15:56 4'45"/km
1697 Vagner De Melo Vicente 7096 M40 320 03:21:03 01:15:56 4'45"/km THADEU MELO TEAM

1698 Edneusa De Jesus Santos 2618 W45 11 03:21:03 01:01:18 4'45"/km COMITÊ PARALÍMPICO
BRASILEIRO

1699 Alessandro De Sousa 14202 M35 300 03:21:03 01:15:57 4'45"/km COMITÊ PARALÍMPICO
BRASILEIRO

1700 Hassan Saidi Saidi 8938 M35 301 03:21:05 01:15:59 4'45"/km
1701 Albert Baldrich Sanchez 8680 M35 302 03:21:05 01:15:59 4'45"/km
1702 Omar Pedraza Mallorquín 5064 M35 303 03:21:07 01:16:00 4'45"/km INDEPENDIENTE

1703 Ruth Ilias 13916 W35 9 03:21:09 01:01:24 4'46"/km FUN RUNNERS CLUB
ESPORTIU

1704 Achraf Moudan 13872 M35 304 03:21:09 01:16:03 4'46"/km INDEPENDIENTE
1705 Jordi Perulero Nuñez 10434 M40 321 03:21:10 01:16:03 4'46"/km

1706 Alba N Espinales Salinas 13915 W40 11 03:21:10 01:01:25 4'46"/km FUN RUNNERS CLUB
ESPORTIU

1707 Albert Castells Sendra 5461 M50 162 03:21:11 01:16:04 4'46"/km INDEPENDIENTE

1708 Francesca Coperchini
Coperchini 2726 W35 10 03:21:11 01:01:26 4'46"/km CUS PARMA

1709 Juan Castillo Silvera 14210 M40 322 03:21:13 01:16:06 4'46"/km INDEPENDIENTE
1710 Vincent Corralez 13277 SENM 482 03:21:14 01:16:08 4'46"/km MT.MERU
1711 Cristina Rovira Ramon 3480 W45 12 03:21:16 01:01:31 4'46"/km INDEPENDIENTE
1712 Kiko Bendicho Martin 8523 M40 323 03:21:17 01:16:10 4'46"/km
1713 Andres Bermeo 7433 M40 324 03:21:18 01:16:12 4'46"/km
1714 Ritxi Segura Prim 7282 M45 276 03:21:18 01:16:12 4'46"/km UEC POPULAR ANOIA
1715 Alberto Canovas González 336 M40 325 03:21:19 01:16:12 4'46"/km GA LLUISOS MATARÓ
1716 Willy Farcy 4566 SENM 483 03:21:23 01:16:16 4'46"/km INDEPENDIENTE
1717 Marko Mäki-hakola 4994 M45 277 03:21:23 01:16:16 4'46"/km INDEPENDIENTE
1718 Mateusz Andrzej Molek 10506 M35 305 03:21:26 01:16:19 4'46"/km



Marató

Pos Name Bib Category Poscat Time GAP AVG Club
1719 Jose Domingo Solano Solares 5299 SENM 484 03:21:26 01:16:19 4'46"/km INDEPENDIENTE
1720 Pau Casals Valls 789 M50 163 03:21:29 01:16:22 4'46"/km
1721 John Mayock 1281 M50 164 03:21:29 01:16:23 4'46"/km INDEPENDIENTE
1722 Valerie Fuentes Val 2028 W50 7 03:21:30 01:01:46 4'46"/km BCAM
1723 Pablo Hernán Valor 3841 M40 326 03:21:31 01:16:24 4'46"/km INDEPENDIENTE
1724 Matt Barker 9154 SENM 485 03:21:32 01:16:25 4'46"/km
1725 Vanni Pistella Pistella 944 SENM 486 03:21:32 01:16:25 4'46"/km ASD GENZANO MARATHON
1726 Oliver William Fairbank 9414 M35 306 03:21:32 01:16:26 4'46"/km
1727 Emanuele Luni 5201 M45 278 03:21:33 01:16:26 4'46"/km INDEPENDIENTE
1728 Francesco Ferruccio Benvenuti 1970 M50 165 03:21:35 01:16:29 4'46"/km ATLETICA VICENTINA

1729 Robert Rozenbajger
Rozenbajger 10510 M60 15 03:21:36 01:16:29 4'46"/km

1730 Vincenzo La Tegola 1865 M50 166 03:21:38 01:16:31 4'46"/km ASD TERLIZZI SPORTING
CLUB

1731 Vera Rutten 3959 SENW 30 03:21:38 01:01:53 4'46"/km INDEPENDIENTE
1732 Peter William Wiles 9374 M35 307 03:21:38 01:16:32 4'46"/km
1733 Nicolas Chapuzet 3304 M40 327 03:21:39 01:16:33 4'46"/km INDEPENDIENTE
1734 Idris Akpunar 4524 M35 308 03:21:40 01:16:34 4'46"/km INDEPENDIENTE
1735 Loïc Tailhades 3524 SENM 487 03:21:41 01:16:34 4'46"/km INDEPENDIENTE
1736 Alexandre Albertini 4122 M35 309 03:21:41 01:16:34 4'46"/km INDEPENDIENTE
1737 Santi Argelaguet Argemi 696 M55 47 03:21:41 01:16:35 4'46"/km
1738 Raúl Sánchez Torrado 6791 M45 279 03:21:44 01:16:37 4'46"/km S.A. CORBERA
1739 Durand Frédéric 11179 M35 310 03:21:46 01:16:39 4'46"/km
1740 Sebastien Chapeltegui 5589 SENM 488 03:21:48 01:16:42 4'46"/km INDEPENDIENTE
1741 Maroc Laurent Laurent 11435 M45 280 03:21:49 01:16:43 4'46"/km
1742 Roger Peppiette Peppiette 9175 M55 48 03:21:50 01:16:43 4'47"/km

1743 Jordi Polls Pelaez 1195 M50 167 03:21:52 01:16:46 4'47"/km CENTRE ESPORTIU QUATRE
CAMINS

1744 Granville Danby 6656 M50 168 03:21:53 01:16:46 4'47"/km RUGBY & NORTHAMPTON
ATHLETICS CLUB

1745 Marco Vogel 11878 SENM 489 03:21:53 01:16:46 4'47"/km
1746 Stephen Dermody Dermody 11812 M50 169 03:21:54 01:16:48 4'47"/km
1747 Alberto Salvans Torredemer 251 M50 170 03:21:55 01:16:49 4'47"/km CE VILA OLIMPICA

1748 Joshua James Jackson 6247 SENM 490 03:21:56 01:16:49 4'47"/km MANCHESTER FRONT
RUNNERS

1749 Víctor Español Migueles 4306 SENM 491 03:21:56 01:16:50 4'47"/km INDEPENDIENTE
1750 Alex James Lever 9200 SENM 492 03:21:56 01:16:50 4'47"/km
1751 Francisco Cebrian Diaz 2010 M45 281 03:21:57 01:16:50 4'47"/km BANKSYS RUNNERS
1752 José María Ridruejo Penco 8442 M35 311 03:21:57 01:16:51 4'47"/km
1753 Vincent Garos 12364 M40 328 03:21:59 01:16:52 4'47"/km

1754 Miguel Iván Rodríguez
Bermúdez 7191 M45 282 03:21:59 01:16:52 4'47"/km TRIATLON SEGOVIA

1755 Aitor Sanchez Lizarralde 5134 M45 283 03:21:59 01:16:52 4'47"/km INDEPENDIENTE
1756 Anouar Rais 12259 M45 284 03:21:59 01:16:53 4'47"/km
1757 Francisco Collado Gomez 3722 M45 285 03:22:00 01:16:53 4'47"/km INDEPENDIENTE
1758 Jesse Rockenfeller 4618 SENM 493 03:22:00 01:16:54 4'47"/km INDEPENDIENTE
1759 Thomas Senoner 4289 M50 171 03:22:01 01:16:54 4'47"/km INDEPENDIENTE
1760 Luisito Avila Pastor 6767 M40 329 03:22:01 01:16:55 4'47"/km RUNNING TIME CLUB LOVE
1761 Sergi Cusidó Bachs 4418 M35 312 03:22:02 01:16:55 4'47"/km INDEPENDIENTE
1762 Jean-michel Saffon 7458 M45 286 03:22:02 01:16:55 4'47"/km
1763 Nicolas Delpierre 12366 SENM 494 03:22:03 01:16:56 4'47"/km
1764 Fabio Schröder 5072 SENM 495 03:22:03 01:16:57 4'47"/km INDEPENDIENTE
1765 Enric Llauradó Pajares 12978 M40 330 03:22:04 01:16:57 4'47"/km INDEPENDIENTE
1766 Josep Boatella Garcia 12781 SENM 496 03:22:04 01:16:58 4'47"/km ATP ENDURANCE
1767 François Villalon 11977 M35 313 03:22:05 01:16:58 4'47"/km
1768 Federico Zucconi Galli Fonseca 6525 M60 16 03:22:07 01:17:00 4'47"/km PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA’



Marató

Pos Name Bib Category Poscat Time GAP AVG Club
1769 Kasper Korsgaard 1226 SENM 497 03:22:07 01:17:00 4'47"/km INDEPENDIENTE
1770 Stéphane De Laberbis 13588 M40 331 03:22:08 01:17:01 4'47"/km
1771 Òscar Moreno Escartín 297 M50 172 03:22:09 01:17:02 4'47"/km CORREDORS.CAT
1772 Martí Plana Hernández 1488 SENM 498 03:22:09 01:17:03 4'47"/km INDEPENDIENTE

1773 Josu Iraola Truchuelo 7345 SENM 499 03:22:10 01:17:03 4'47"/km VHIO RUNNING FOR
RESEARCH

1774 Ramon Luis Ruiz 1076 M40 332 03:22:10 01:17:04 4'47"/km INDEPENDIENTE
1775 Jacobo Ramos Mira 9574 SENM 500 03:22:10 01:17:04 4'47"/km
1776 Simone Cardini 3715 M45 287 03:22:11 01:17:04 4'47"/km INDEPENDIENTE
1777 Hauguel Yohann 6162 M45 288 03:22:11 01:17:04 4'47"/km LH RUNNING & TRAIL
1778 Joan Carles Charles Millan 204 M55 49 03:22:12 01:17:06 4'47"/km A.A. XAFATOLLS

1779 David Constantinidis
Constantinidis 12539 M40 333 03:22:12 01:17:06 4'47"/km

1780 Vassilios Bazinas 3437 SENM 501 03:22:12 01:17:06 4'47"/km INDEPENDIENTE
1781 Patrick Richard Kout 8814 M35 314 03:22:13 01:17:06 4'47"/km
1782 Esteban Valcarcel Estekite 7036 M35 315 03:22:13 01:17:06 4'47"/km TEAM MINI ÉQUATION
1783 Gerard Tuldra Ribes 12790 SUB23M 34 03:22:14 01:17:08 4'47"/km INDEPENDIENTE
1784 Manuel Bastidas 5044 SENM 502 03:22:17 01:17:10 4'47"/km INDEPENDIENTE
1785 Alberto Martorell Suarez 6327 M60 17 03:22:19 01:17:12 4'47"/km MONZA MARATHON TEAM
1786 Clément Ricolleau 5223 SENM 503 03:22:19 01:17:12 4'47"/km INDEPENDIENTE
1787 Tor Gartland Falmår 3056 SENM 504 03:22:19 01:17:12 4'47"/km GRONG IL
1788 Alfredo Foglietti Prat 1396 M50 173 03:22:19 01:17:12 4'47"/km FONDIESTEAM
1789 Daniel Ramos Jiménez 12810 M40 334 03:22:19 01:17:13 4'47"/km INDEPENDIENTE
1790 Enric Longaron 3448 M60 18 03:22:20 01:17:13 4'47"/km INDEPENDIENTE
1791 Loget Elise . 10783 W40 12 03:22:21 01:02:36 4'47"/km
1792 Daniel Vandersteen 4886 M50 174 03:22:21 01:17:14 4'47"/km INDEPENDIENTE
1793 Marc Ramírez Solsona 5196 M45 289 03:22:22 01:17:15 4'47"/km INDEPENDIENTE
1794 Itzik Dahan Dahan 12116 SENM 505 03:22:23 01:17:17 4'47"/km
1795 Marc Civit Orpinell 8678 M35 316 03:22:24 01:17:17 4'47"/km
1796 James Bater - 12099 SENM 506 03:22:24 01:17:18 4'47"/km
1797 Antonio Mas Martin 639 M45 290 03:22:24 01:17:18 4'47"/km
1798 Eli Arkush 3053 M40 335 03:22:26 01:17:19 4'47"/km GREEN RUNNERS
1799 Fergus Horan Horan 10908 M35 317 03:22:27 01:17:20 4'47"/km
1800 Michel Luhnau Luhnau 9792 M45 291 03:22:28 01:17:22 4'47"/km
1801 David García Hidalgo 6866 M45 292 03:22:30 01:17:23 4'47"/km SEAT RUNNERS

1802 Attilio Introna 1967 M60 19 03:22:30 01:17:23 4'47"/km ATLETICA TOMMASO ASSI
-TRANI-

1803 Samuele Ghione 6012 SENM 507 03:22:30 01:17:24 4'47"/km KALIPÈ ASD
1804 Lefranc Axel 5601 M45 293 03:22:31 01:17:24 4'47"/km INDEPENDIENTE
1805 Sukhesh Vadavil 6915 M40 336 03:22:32 01:17:25 4'48"/km SOLES OF COCHIN
1806 David Torca Ruiz 2014 M50 175 03:22:33 01:17:26 4'48"/km BARBERÁ RUNNERS
1807 Maria Jesús Gea Villalón 597 W50 8 03:22:33 01:02:48 4'48"/km
1808 Pedro Alcázar Yago 10488 M45 294 03:22:34 01:17:27 4'48"/km
1809 Fran Núñez Ortigosa 12113 M35 318 03:22:35 01:17:28 4'48"/km
1810 Víctor Campos Fernández 1556 M45 295 03:22:36 01:17:29 4'48"/km MASQUES SANT ANDREU
1811 Miguel Thiry Thiry 6103 M35 319 03:22:37 01:17:31 4'48"/km LES BLANKES TROYES
1812 Joe Brophy 7914 M50 176 03:22:39 01:17:33 4'48"/km
1813 Benny Mui Mui 7127 M45 296 03:22:40 01:17:34 4'48"/km TKO SPORT HK
1814 Boudebza Franck 4027 M50 177 03:22:41 01:17:34 4'48"/km INDEPENDIENTE
1815 Tim Ravens 8109 M40 337 03:22:41 01:17:34 4'48"/km
1816 Nick Paleocrassas 11216 M45 297 03:22:41 01:17:35 4'48"/km
1817 Oriol Castells Serrà 1460 M35 320 03:22:42 01:17:36 4'48"/km ESTAMPA'L
1818 Subhashis Basu 3197 M40 338 03:22:42 01:17:36 4'48"/km INDEPENDIENTE
1819 Pierre Loap 3110 SENM 508 03:22:44 01:17:38 4'48"/km INDEPENDIENTE



Marató

Pos Name Bib Category Poscat Time GAP AVG Club
1820 Dylan De Pinho 12845 SENM 509 03:22:45 01:17:38 4'48"/km CAP AUBORDOISE
1821 Sergio Fontanals Cirera 11773 SENM 510 03:22:45 01:17:39 4'48"/km
1822 Colin Basler 13111 SENM 511 03:22:45 01:17:39 4'48"/km INDEPENDIENTE
1823 Henry Jourdan 9456 SENM 512 03:22:47 01:17:40 4'48"/km
1824 Daniela Herrera Bataller 6015 W45 13 03:22:48 01:03:04 4'48"/km KAOS
1825 Jesper Arnshed 5332 SENM 513 03:22:49 01:17:42 4'48"/km INDEPENDIENTE
1826 Alvaro Laguardia Ramírez 8574 M45 298 03:22:49 01:17:43 4'48"/km
1827 Alan Mccall 3847 SENM 514 03:22:49 01:17:43 4'48"/km INDEPENDIENTE
1828 Jose Luis Pastor Foz 8618 M35 321 03:22:50 01:17:44 4'48"/km
1829 Matthew Coleman 4915 SENM 515 03:22:50 01:17:44 4'48"/km INDEPENDIENTE
1830 Colm Brophy 8264 M50 178 03:22:53 01:17:47 4'48"/km
1831 Jérémy Riou Riou 12042 SENM 516 03:22:54 01:17:48 4'48"/km
1832 Jordi Esquius Toledano 14040 M50 179 03:22:55 01:17:48 4'48"/km PRORUNNERS BARCELONA
1833 Samuele Picco 2024 SENM 517 03:22:55 01:17:48 4'48"/km BASE RUNNING

1834 Jordi Sánchez Delgado 6615 M45 299 03:22:59 01:17:53 4'48"/km REAL CLUB DE POLO DE
BARCELONA

1835 Judith Molina Meseguer 3926 W45 14 03:22:59 01:03:14 4'48"/km INDEPENDIENTE
1836 Albert Fernández Martinez 7201 SENM 518 03:23:00 01:17:53 4'48"/km TRICET10
1837 Alfonso Reig Roman 11164 M40 339 03:23:00 01:17:53 4'48"/km
1838 Fumio Nakaki 4811 M40 340 03:23:00 01:17:53 4'48"/km INDEPENDIENTE
1839 Albert Canaleta Llampallas 5633 W50 9 03:23:00 01:03:15 4'48"/km INDEPENDIENTE
1840 Grégory Bomy 4753 M40 341 03:23:01 01:17:55 4'48"/km INDEPENDIENTE
1841 Christophe Trouilleau Trouilleau 2849 M50 180 03:23:03 01:17:57 4'48"/km ES SEGRÉ HA ATHLÉTISME
1842 Paulina Szybowska Szybowska 6044 SENW 31 03:23:04 01:03:19 4'48"/km KUJAWSCY RUNNERS
1843 Katarzyna Pluzanska 2042 W35 11 03:23:05 01:03:20 4'48"/km BEAUTY SPORT TEAM
1844 Ferran Ros Escoda 12928 M40 342 03:23:06 01:18:00 4'48"/km INDEPENDIENTE
1845 Tim Joseph Loxton 8533 M35 322 03:23:08 01:18:01 4'48"/km
1846 Zota García Eroles 3307 M45 300 03:23:09 01:18:03 4'48"/km INDEPENDIENTE
1847 Albert Montserrat Moliner 5726 SENM 519 03:23:10 01:18:03 4'48"/km INDEPENDIENTE
1848 Ignasi Perez Duranu 12825 M45 301 03:23:10 01:18:04 4'48"/km AOS TEAM

1849 Javier González Vega 12619 M40 343 03:23:11 01:18:04 4'48"/km CLUB ATLETISMO
GALGALUGONES

1850 Lamontagne Marie 2693 W40 13 03:23:11 01:03:26 4'48"/km COUZEIX RUNNING CLUB
1851 Emilio José De La Higuera Galán 6916 M65 3 03:23:11 01:18:04 4'48"/km SOLORUNNERS VALLADOLID
1852 Luis Felipe Pinzon Sanabria 5639 SENM 520 03:23:12 01:18:05 4'48"/km INDEPENDIENTE
1853 Daniel Calleja Cruz 6864 SENM 521 03:23:12 01:18:05 4'48"/km SEAT RUNNERS
1854 Javier Silvente Saiz 2220 M35 323 03:23:16 01:18:09 4'49"/km C.E. MEDITERRANI
1855 José Manuel Martínez González 7169 M40 344 03:23:16 01:18:09 4'49"/km TRI TRAIL TEAM
1856 Ruben Rodriguez Alonso 11318 M35 324 03:23:16 01:18:10 4'49"/km
1857 Walter Salvador Franco 5288 M35 325 03:23:21 01:18:14 4'49"/km INDEPENDIENTE
1858 Heather Walden 2025 W50 10 03:23:21 01:03:37 4'49"/km BASEL RUNNING CLUB
1859 Andreas Fragner 4245 M35 326 03:23:22 01:18:15 4'49"/km INDEPENDIENTE
1860 Lukasz Siemaszko 7356 M35 327 03:23:22 01:18:15 4'49"/km VISION QUEST
1861 Roger Ripoll Duran 8925 M35 328 03:23:23 01:18:17 4'49"/km
1862 Jon Dodds 7878 M50 181 03:23:24 01:18:18 4'49"/km
1863 Héctor González Martínez 5240 M40 345 03:23:24 01:18:18 4'49"/km INDEPENDIENTE
1864 David Malaga Mezquita 967 M45 302 03:23:25 01:18:18 4'49"/km
1865 Rafał Rogulski 7975 M45 303 03:23:25 01:18:19 4'49"/km
1866 Ivan Coronas Coma 2616 M40 346 03:23:27 01:18:20 4'49"/km COMEKM MOLINS

1867 Chris Mcclelland 2783 M35 329 03:23:27 01:18:21 4'49"/km DUMBARTON AMATEUR
ATHLETIC CLUB

1868 Miguel Ángel Cantero Ariza 11855 M50 182 03:23:27 01:18:21 4'49"/km
1869 Samuli Rissanen 4763 M45 304 03:23:29 01:18:23 4'49"/km INDEPENDIENTE
1870 Marco Gaggiotti 3002 M45 305 03:23:30 01:18:23 4'49"/km GAAREN #BEAHERO



Marató

Pos Name Bib Category Poscat Time GAP AVG Club

1871 Antonio Buonansegna 6520 M40 347 03:23:31 01:18:24 4'49"/km PODISTICA AMATORI
POTENZA

1872 Ignacio Lopez Fernandez 374 M45 306 03:23:33 01:18:26 4'49"/km MÓ TRAIL RUNNERS
XINOXANO

1873 Marta López Martín 3961 W35 12 03:23:34 01:03:49 4'49"/km BCTEAM
1874 Miguel Calero Rojas 3887 M45 307 03:23:34 01:18:27 4'49"/km INDEPENDIENTE
1875 James Chambers 5424 M45 308 03:23:35 01:18:29 4'49"/km INDEPENDIENTE
1876 Ste Turner 5427 M45 309 03:23:36 01:18:29 4'49"/km INDEPENDIENTE
1877 Keith Kirwan 8124 M40 348 03:23:36 01:18:30 4'49"/km
1878 James Willis 7980 M35 330 03:23:37 01:18:30 4'49"/km

1879 Jose Antonio Muñoz Misas 2420 M50 183 03:23:37 01:18:31 4'49"/km
CLUB ATLETAS
MARATONIANOS DE
LEGANES

1880 Stefan Hoogvliet Hoogvliet 11984 M45 310 03:23:37 01:18:31 4'49"/km
1881 Federico Casanova - 713 SENM 522 03:23:38 01:18:31 4'49"/km
1882 Marc Ferrer Martinez 10106 SENM 523 03:23:38 01:18:31 4'49"/km
1883 David Iftime 12069 M35 331 03:23:38 01:18:32 4'49"/km
1884 Dane Cashin 11003 M40 349 03:23:39 01:18:32 4'49"/km
1885 Karel Seurinck 8126 M60 20 03:23:39 01:18:32 4'49"/km
1886 José Ramón Remírez Pérez 10559 M45 311 03:23:42 01:18:35 4'49"/km
1887 Ramon Lopez Mendizabal 11482 M45 312 03:23:42 01:18:35 4'49"/km

1888 Pernille Dørstad Dørstad 3093 W40 14 03:23:43 01:03:58 4'49"/km IK TJALVE/SBIL/OSLOFJORD
TRIATLON

1889 Enric Poll Riera 4662 SENM 524 03:23:44 01:18:37 4'49"/km INDEPENDIENTE
1890 Radoslaw Kopka 5107 M35 332 03:23:44 01:18:38 4'49"/km INDEPENDIENTE
1891 Xavi García Lozano 717 M40 350 03:23:46 01:18:39 4'49"/km
1892 José Maria Jiménez Burgos 961 M45 313 03:23:46 01:18:40 4'49"/km
1893 Federico Biondi 6392 M35 333 03:23:47 01:18:40 4'49"/km NUOVA VIRTUS CESENA
1894 Àlex Caudet Roig 2877 M40 351 03:23:48 01:18:41 4'49"/km EVOX BARCELONA
1895 Xavier Mendez 13390 M50 184 03:23:49 01:18:43 4'49"/km
1896 Wojciech Blonski 7017 M50 185 03:23:52 01:18:45 4'49"/km TEAM CRUSHER
1897 Christelle Bassereau 7461 W45 15 03:23:52 01:04:07 4'49"/km
1898 Jose Luis Ruiz Dominguez 6052 M45 314 03:23:52 01:18:46 4'49"/km LA COPA
1899 Dan Tickner 3305 SENM 525 03:23:55 01:18:48 4'49"/km INDEPENDIENTE
1900 Ivan Barrachina Bellmunt 2591 SENM 526 03:23:56 01:18:49 4'50"/km CM VILAR DE CANES
1901 Edmar Tovar 12942 M35 334 03:23:56 01:18:50 4'50"/km INDEPENDIENTE
1902 Max Rodrigo 5334 M35 335 03:23:58 01:18:52 4'50"/km INDEPENDIENTE
1903 Jaume Perdigo Pons 4920 SENM 527 03:23:59 01:18:53 4'50"/km INDEPENDIENTE
1904 Quentin Teulet 12319 SENM 528 03:24:00 01:18:53 4'50"/km
1905 Roger Håkansson 6014 M50 186 03:24:01 01:18:54 4'50"/km KALMAR RC

1906 Víctor Guivernau Alaiz 280 M40 352 03:24:01 01:18:54 4'50"/km CLUB MONTEPENARUBIA
COSTA DAURADA

1907 Javier Alfonso Avilés García 4554 M35 336 03:24:02 01:18:55 4'50"/km INDEPENDIENTE
1908 Davide Mirabelli 11865 M40 353 03:24:04 01:18:57 4'50"/km
1909 Harilson De Sousa Barros 10613 M45 315 03:24:05 01:18:59 4'50"/km
1910 Jack Appleyard 12212 SENM 529 03:24:06 01:18:59 4'50"/km
1911 Maxence Bessonnaud Max 6418 M50 187 03:24:06 01:19:00 4'50"/km OLYMPIQUE CABRIES CALAS
1912 Tony Juarez Corchero 10120 M50 188 03:24:06 01:19:00 4'50"/km
1913 Marion Van De Steene 12271 W40 15 03:24:07 01:04:22 4'50"/km
1914 Joan Sirvent Solà 9110 M45 316 03:24:07 01:19:00 4'50"/km
1915 Damien Bernou 12278 SENM 530 03:24:08 01:19:01 4'50"/km
1916 Andy David Black 6575 SENM 531 03:24:12 01:19:05 4'50"/km PURESPORT
1917 Angel Guerrero Blanco 6620 M55 50 03:24:13 01:19:06 4'50"/km RECREO RUNNING
1918 Daniel Daunis Llobet 13087 M40 354 03:24:14 01:19:07 4'50"/km INDEPENDIENTE
1919 Alasdair Thorpe Thorpe 9148 M35 337 03:24:14 01:19:07 4'50"/km
1920 Xavier Mercadé Ruiz 11757 M35 338 03:24:14 01:19:07 4'50"/km



Marató

Pos Name Bib Category Poscat Time GAP AVG Club
1921 Carlos Concellon Emaille 5751 M50 189 03:24:14 01:19:08 4'50"/km INDEPENDIENTE
1922 Josep Siberta Alcove 2212 M55 51 03:24:15 01:19:08 4'50"/km C.E. FUNCIONA
1923 Sergej Filippov Filippov 6612 M50 190 03:24:15 01:19:08 4'50"/km READING AC
1924 Dani Ramos Jimenez 2518 M35 339 03:24:15 01:19:08 4'50"/km CLUB ESPORTIU L'ESCALA
1925 David Juan Sallés 691 M55 52 03:24:15 01:19:08 4'50"/km
1926 Josué García Moreno 3482 SENM 532 03:24:15 01:19:08 4'50"/km INDEPENDIENTE

1927 Evaristo Manresa Noguera 2309 M45 317 03:24:16 01:19:10 4'50"/km CARRERISTAS CALLOSA DE
SEGURA

1928 Joan Esquirol 1364 M40 355 03:24:17 01:19:10 4'50"/km INDEPENDIENTE
1929 Christian Dedie 4376 M50 191 03:24:18 01:19:12 4'50"/km INDEPENDIENTE
1930 Xavier Mato 3581 M55 53 03:24:19 01:19:13 4'50"/km INDEPENDIENTE
1931 Carlos Duran Gutierrez 7220 M40 356 03:24:23 01:19:17 4'50"/km TRISANI
1932 Christophe Veron-durand 3434 M50 192 03:24:24 01:19:17 4'50"/km INDEPENDIENTE
1933 Xavi Corrochano Puga 5279 M45 318 03:24:24 01:19:18 4'50"/km INDEPENDIENTE
1934 Josep Puig Llort 4170 M45 319 03:24:24 01:19:18 4'50"/km INDEPENDIENTE

1935 Casimir De Dalmau
Belard-kopke 9232 SENM 533 03:24:25 01:19:18 4'50"/km

1936 Javier Fontanals 5836 M40 357 03:24:25 01:19:19 4'50"/km INDEPENDIENTE
1937 David Creus Olivart 10633 M35 340 03:24:26 01:19:20 4'50"/km
1938 Tobias Renk 5055 SENM 534 03:24:26 01:19:20 4'50"/km INDEPENDIENTE

1939 Francisco Javier Alonso
Fernández 4002 M45 320 03:24:26 01:19:20 4'50"/km INDEPENDIENTE

1940 Martin Saemann 9880 M35 341 03:24:28 01:19:21 4'50"/km
1941 Rafael Vicuña Squella 13373 M40 358 03:24:28 01:19:22 4'50"/km
1942 Thomas Cline Cline 10650 SENM 535 03:24:28 01:19:22 4'50"/km
1943 Jens Giebel 10712 SENM 536 03:24:28 01:19:22 4'50"/km
1944 Andrea Toro Villanova 931 SENW 32 03:24:29 01:04:45 4'50"/km
1945 Eric Yamuza Bueno 13856 SENM 537 03:24:30 01:19:23 4'50"/km R3 RIPOLLET TRIATLÓ
1946 Cristian Beltran Romero 808 M35 342 03:24:30 01:19:24 4'50"/km
1947 Maite Herrera Vilafranca 1909 W35 13 03:24:31 01:04:46 4'50"/km ASTRIMAN
1948 Ricardo De La Calle Lopez 9863 M40 359 03:24:32 01:19:25 4'50"/km
1949 Valentin Collet Collet 11823 SENM 538 03:24:32 01:19:25 4'50"/km
1950 Maarten Leemans Leemans 12453 SENM 539 03:24:33 01:19:26 4'50"/km
1951 Magi Senserrich Guitart 2266 M40 360 03:24:33 01:19:27 4'50"/km CAI IGUALADA
1952 Joseph Sclar Nurko 6295 SENM 540 03:24:33 01:19:27 4'50"/km MIDNIGHT RUNNERS
1953 Olessia Ronn 4100 W35 14 03:24:33 01:04:48 4'50"/km INDEPENDIENTE
1954 Christophe Pignolet 13601 M50 193 03:24:35 01:19:28 4'50"/km
1955 Laurent Chevalier 13377 M60 21 03:24:35 01:19:28 4'50"/km
1956 Niklas Andersson Andersson 11206 M35 343 03:24:35 01:19:28 4'50"/km
1957 Daniel Massey Massey 9963 M35 344 03:24:36 01:19:30 4'50"/km
1958 Kieran Mcdonough 1269 SENM 541 03:24:37 01:19:30 4'50"/km INDEPENDIENTE

1959 Roger Ayala Rotxés 2862 SENM 542 03:24:37 01:19:31 4'50"/km ESPORT CICLISTA
GIRONELLA

1960 Estel Mosquera Polo 2918 W40 16 03:24:38 01:04:53 4'51"/km FISIOLOGIC.COM
1961 Julien Van De Cauter 12288 M35 345 03:24:39 01:19:32 4'51"/km
1962 Salvador Martínez Calvo 2488 SENM 543 03:24:39 01:19:33 4'51"/km CLUB CORREDOIRAS BUEU
1963 Toni Eler Camargo Bertiz 6875 M45 321 03:24:39 01:19:33 4'51"/km SEDENTARIS.CAT
1964 Nicolas Saint-blancat 12369 SENM 544 03:24:41 01:19:34 4'51"/km
1965 Kevin Tourenne 5173 M35 346 03:24:41 01:19:34 4'51"/km INDEPENDIENTE
1966 Aurélien Grolleau 7888 SENM 545 03:24:41 01:19:34 4'51"/km
1967 Florent Boyer 13596 M40 361 03:24:41 01:19:35 4'51"/km
1968 Carl-johan Ostblom 8382 SENM 546 03:24:42 01:19:35 4'51"/km
1969 Kadu Relvas Barral 11355 M40 362 03:24:45 01:19:39 4'51"/km
1970 Carmen Jimenez Diaz 12630 W45 16 03:24:46 01:05:01 4'51"/km CEME
1971 Daniel Sala Teruel 2822 M40 363 03:24:46 01:19:40 4'51"/km ELS SALA



Marató

Pos Name Bib Category Poscat Time GAP AVG Club
1972 Elisabet Amorós Casahuga 5985 W35 15 03:24:47 01:05:02 4'51"/km JAB
1973 Juanjo Garcia Domínguez 14271 M50 194 03:24:47 01:19:40 4'51"/km LOS MARTES CON DIOS
1974 Pablo Hípola Melón 11476 M50 195 03:24:47 01:19:41 4'51"/km
1975 Ignasi Palencia-lefler Martinez 12551 SENM 547 03:24:48 01:19:42 4'51"/km
1976 Álvaro Ostalé Iglesias 1089 M40 364 03:24:50 01:19:43 4'51"/km INDEPENDIENTE
1977 Joan Antonio Gabucio Moreno 3905 M40 365 03:24:50 01:19:43 4'51"/km INDEPENDIENTE
1978 Alessandro Giuseppe Fea 1165 M45 322 03:24:50 01:19:43 4'51"/km INDEPENDIENTE
1979 Pedro Luis Alaez Feiner 9050 M40 366 03:24:51 01:19:45 4'51"/km

1980 Kanellos Papakanellou
Papakanellou 2731 M40 367 03:24:53 01:19:46 4'51"/km CYCLOS

1981 Boni Santos Astasio 5520 M50 196 03:24:53 01:19:46 4'51"/km INDEPENDIENTE
1982 Allan Stierle 8950 M35 347 03:24:54 01:19:47 4'51"/km
1983 Victor Ilnitskyy 3711 M45 323 03:24:55 01:19:48 4'51"/km INDEPENDIENTE
1984 João Ferreira 6429 SENM 548 03:24:55 01:19:48 4'51"/km ONTRISPORTS
1985 Ruben Pacios Minguez 4593 SENM 549 03:24:57 01:19:50 4'51"/km INDEPENDIENTE
1986 Marisol Avalo 1397 W55 2 03:24:57 01:05:12 4'51"/km FONDIESTEAM

1987 Reghini Camelia 6714 W50 11 03:24:57 01:05:12 4'51"/km RUNNERS CLUB
CLUJ-NAPOCA

1988 Jordi Boixader 2432 M35 348 03:24:58 01:19:51 4'51"/km CLUB ATLÈTIC SANT VICENÇ

1989 Antón Mateo Villarreal 12862 M35 349 03:25:00 01:19:54 4'51"/km CLUB MONTEPENARUBIA
COSTA DAURADA

1990 Marcin Lapucha 7844 M40 368 03:25:01 01:19:54 4'51"/km
1991 Ignazio Alessi Ignazio 1903 M40 369 03:25:01 01:19:55 4'51"/km ASSISI RUNNERS ASD
1992 Joaquim Esquirol Borràs 3547 M45 324 03:25:04 01:19:57 4'51"/km INDEPENDIENTE
1993 Martijn Lollinga Lollinga 11845 SENM 550 03:25:04 01:19:57 4'51"/km
1994 Guillaume Monfourny Gui 2817 SENM 551 03:25:04 01:19:57 4'51"/km EFSRA
1995 Miguel Ramos Pérez 4812 M50 197 03:25:05 01:19:58 4'51"/km INDEPENDIENTE
1996 Nicolas Morreels 7449 M40 370 03:25:06 01:19:59 4'51"/km
1997 Hadrien Guy Jean Comte 11258 SENM 552 03:25:06 01:19:59 4'51"/km
1998 Sebastià Sorolla Puig 617 M45 325 03:25:06 01:19:59 4'51"/km
1999 Benarbia Ahmed 3210 M55 54 03:25:06 01:19:59 4'51"/km INDEPENDIENTE
2000 Antonello Dentoni 2094 M50 198 03:25:07 01:20:00 4'51"/km BLUE TRIBUNE

2001 Bartolome Fernandez Cabello 2538 M45 326 03:25:08 01:20:01 4'51"/km CLUB MARATON
POZOBLANCO

2002 Tehila Priel Shitrit 14204 SENW 33 03:25:08 01:05:23 4'51"/km INDEPENDIENTE
2003 Laurent Dayraut 7481 M50 199 03:25:09 01:20:02 4'51"/km
2004 Jessica Valeria Alarcon Leon 5435 W40 17 03:25:09 01:05:24 4'51"/km INDEPENDIENTE
2005 Jonathan Santiago Santiago 10550 SENM 553 03:25:10 01:20:04 4'51"/km
2006 Daniele Cecchetti 1790 M45 327 03:25:10 01:20:04 4'51"/km AMATORI PODISTICA TERNI
2007 Miguel Angel Añino Prado 1441 M50 200 03:25:11 01:20:05 4'51"/km C.M. SIGUEME
2008 Rúben Coelho Miguel Tomé 8750 SENM 554 03:25:13 01:20:06 4'51"/km
2009 Vicente Alemany Hernando 2742 M55 55 03:25:14 01:20:08 4'51"/km DAVID LLOYD RUNNERS
2010 Mélanie Yout - 11689 W35 16 03:25:15 01:05:30 4'51"/km

2011 Jose Lafuente López 2942 M55 56 03:25:15 01:20:09 4'51"/km FONDISTES SANT JOAN
DESPI

2012 Oscar Pérez Sáinz 11822 M45 328 03:25:16 01:20:10 4'51"/km
2013 Klaus Matthiessen 6215 M55 57 03:25:16 01:20:10 4'51"/km LÜBECKER SC
2014 Sonia Cornejo Haro 9957 W35 17 03:25:17 01:05:32 4'51"/km
2015 Emmanuel Mas Mas 9115 M50 201 03:25:19 01:20:12 4'51"/km
2016 Matthew Caldow-farquhar 4024 SUB23M 35 03:25:19 01:20:13 4'51"/km INDEPENDIENTE
2017 Benoit Labbey 6408 M35 350 03:25:21 01:20:14 4'52"/km OCC
2018 Dwain Wearen 4842 SENM 555 03:25:21 01:20:15 4'52"/km INDEPENDIENTE

2019 Fernando Serrano Larráyoz 1655 M50 202 03:25:23 01:20:16 4'52"/km A.J.A. AJALKALÁ (ALCALÁ DE
HENARES)

2020 Jordi Cano López 213 M50 203 03:25:23 01:20:17 4'52"/km AT CERDANYOLA
2021 Ondrej Dolezal 12454 M45 329 03:25:23 01:20:17 4'52"/km



Marató

Pos Name Bib Category Poscat Time GAP AVG Club
2022 Pau Castells Marin 6071 SENM 556 03:25:25 01:20:18 4'52"/km LA ROCHELLE TRIATHLON
2023 Louis Gonon 9429 SENM 557 03:25:25 01:20:18 4'52"/km

2024 Christian Robles Giménez 12892 M40 371 03:25:25 01:20:19 4'52"/km FUN RUNNERS CLUB
ESPORTIU

2025 Gerhard #¿nombre? 6213 M55 58 03:25:27 01:20:21 4'52"/km LT MURR
2026 Xavi Giró I Nieto 12717 M45 330 03:25:27 01:20:21 4'52"/km CORREBDN
2027 Sager Al-khalifa 7011 M40 372 03:25:29 01:20:23 4'52"/km TEAM BAHRAIN
2028 Ashley Gray 13832 M40 373 03:25:30 01:20:24 4'52"/km
2029 Daniel Toca Roberto 5629 SUB23M 36 03:25:31 01:20:25 4'52"/km INDEPENDIENTE
2030 Sam Edward Horn 10600 SENM 558 03:25:32 01:20:25 4'52"/km
2031 Mériame Bouttou 13606 W40 18 03:25:32 01:05:47 4'52"/km
2032 Ahmad Zaky Amiruddin 6697 M45 331 03:25:32 01:20:25 4'52"/km RUN93RUN
2033 Radu Ionut Radoiu 13027 M35 351 03:25:33 01:20:27 4'52"/km INDEPENDIENTE
2034 Javier Sánchez Varela 2053 M40 374 03:25:33 01:20:27 4'52"/km BEER RUNNERS BCN
2035 Katherine Bridges 3556 SENW 34 03:25:34 01:05:49 4'52"/km INDEPENDIENTE
2036 Javier Vazquez Sanchez-villares 616 M35 352 03:25:34 01:20:27 4'52"/km
2037 Salva Freniche Garcia 12960 M45 332 03:25:34 01:20:27 4'52"/km INDEPENDIENTE
2038 Ismail Almetwally Almetwally 11124 M35 353 03:25:34 01:20:27 4'52"/km
2039 Joan Bota Español 5151 M35 354 03:25:34 01:20:27 4'52"/km INDEPENDIENTE
2040 Lee Evans 8773 M40 375 03:25:34 01:20:28 4'52"/km
2041 Joel Surinyach Claveria 1483 SENM 559 03:25:35 01:20:28 4'52"/km INDEPENDIENTE
2042 Xavier Moreno Belmonte 13950 SENM 560 03:25:35 01:20:28 4'52"/km INDEPENDIENTE

2043 Damien Hennessy Hennessy 2621 M45 333 03:25:35 01:20:29 4'52"/km COOL RUNNINGS
LUXEMBOURG

2044 Florent Falipou Falipou 1719 M40 376 03:25:35 01:20:29 4'52"/km ACVR
2045 Francisco Fernández Fariña 2589 M45 334 03:25:36 01:20:29 4'52"/km CLUBE CORREDOIRAS BUEU
2046 Marc Cano Pérez 5521 SENM 561 03:25:37 01:20:30 4'52"/km INDEPENDIENTE
2047 Robert Wackerberg Jonsson 11995 M50 204 03:25:38 01:20:32 4'52"/km
2048 Ricard Comajoan Pujol 1808 M40 377 03:25:39 01:20:32 4'52"/km APÒSTOLS DE BACUS
2049 Linda Arnott 6873 W50 12 03:25:39 01:05:54 4'52"/km SEDENTARIS
2050 Jack Boyle Boyle 11343 SENM 562 03:25:40 01:20:33 4'52"/km
2051 Tom Menager 7424 SENM 563 03:25:40 01:20:34 4'52"/km
2052 Alejo Miguel González Aza 7144 M45 335 03:25:41 01:20:34 4'52"/km TORTUGAS DEL ENSANCHE
2053 Manuel Maienfisch 14230 M45 336 03:25:41 01:20:35 4'52"/km

2054 María Lázaro García 1926 SENW 35 03:25:42 01:05:57 4'52"/km ATHLETIC TRACK
TARRAGONA

2055 Jaime Guerra Sánchez 1927 M40 378 03:25:42 01:20:35 4'52"/km ATHLETIC TRACK
TARRAGONA

2056 Neil Dowling 5830 SENM 564 03:25:42 01:20:35 4'52"/km INDEPENDIENTE
2057 Joan Lluís Quer 6831 M60 22 03:25:43 01:20:37 4'52"/km SANTIAGO RUNNERS
2058 Raphael Boucher 11340 M35 355 03:25:44 01:20:38 4'52"/km
2059 Joshua Banstead-salim 13808 SENM 565 03:25:45 01:20:38 4'52"/km
2060 Cenk Kurt 9160 M45 337 03:25:46 01:20:39 4'52"/km
2061 Daragh Cullen 3271 SENM 566 03:25:46 01:20:39 4'52"/km INDEPENDIENTE
2062 Liard Christophe Liard 2344 M50 205 03:25:46 01:20:40 4'52"/km CASTRIES RUNNING CLUB
2063 Albert Argemí Alàs 3857 M45 338 03:25:49 01:20:42 4'52"/km INDEPENDIENTE
2064 Antoni Joan Vera Vera 7227 M45 339 03:25:49 01:20:43 4'52"/km TROTALLUNATICS
2065 Toni Fernandez Fernandez 3884 M45 340 03:25:49 01:20:43 4'52"/km INDEPENDIENTE
2066 Jesús Rondón Fernández 4247 M35 356 03:25:50 01:20:43 4'52"/km INDEPENDIENTE
2067 Dzmitry Pikulia 6778 M35 357 03:25:50 01:20:43 4'52"/km RUNSTUDIO.BY
2068 Ofir Halevy 11724 M45 341 03:25:50 01:20:44 4'52"/km
2069 Xavi Tobar Jové 6554 SENM 567 03:25:52 01:20:45 4'52"/km PROAM TEAM
2070 Mariano Valencia Jimenez 12567 SENM 568 03:25:53 01:20:47 4'52"/km
2071 Antonio Romero Beltran 13879 M50 206 03:25:57 01:20:50 4'52"/km INDEPENDIENTE



Marató
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2072 Jose Manuel Villanueva
Fernández 5677 M40 379 03:25:57 01:20:50 4'52"/km INDEPENDIENTE

2073 Ramón Trespalacios Guerra 10666 M35 358 03:25:58 01:20:51 4'52"/km
2074 Anna Siudak 7869 W40 19 03:25:58 01:06:13 4'52"/km
2075 Philippe Le Berre Le Berre 2348 M50 207 03:25:59 01:20:53 4'52"/km CASTRIES RUNNING CLUB
2076 Diego Padorno Rojo 1511 M35 359 03:26:00 01:20:54 4'52"/km INDEPENDIENTE
2077 Aurelien Boyer 13600 M35 360 03:26:03 01:20:56 4'53"/km
2078 Ivan González Bonil 9224 M45 342 03:26:03 01:20:56 4'53"/km
2079 Guillem Socias Rullan 4392 SENM 569 03:26:03 01:20:56 4'53"/km INDEPENDIENTE
2080 Diego Varo Morilla 2181 M40 380 03:26:04 01:20:57 4'53"/km C.A. CARMONA PÁEZ
2081 Albert Plaza Ordoñez 12745 M45 343 03:26:05 01:20:59 4'53"/km INDEPENDIENTE
2082 David Salgado Garcia 2954 SENM 570 03:26:06 01:20:59 4'53"/km FORREST GUMP TEAM
2083 Harry Popplewell 9123 SENM 571 03:26:06 01:20:59 4'53"/km
2084 Marc Rosell I Ginestà 4737 SENM 572 03:26:06 01:20:59 4'53"/km INDEPENDIENTE
2085 Thomas Palmer Palmer 11514 SENM 573 03:26:06 01:21:00 4'53"/km
2086 Santi Espinos Lafuente 5366 M45 344 03:26:07 01:21:01 4'53"/km INDEPENDIENTE
2087 Maxime Parent 12285 M35 361 03:26:08 01:21:01 4'53"/km
2088 Juan Villena Ruiz 493 M50 208 03:26:08 01:21:02 4'53"/km
2089 Juli Peinado Clapés 1136 M40 381 03:26:10 01:21:03 4'53"/km TRIRELAY
2090 Dario Fornari Fornari 11230 M35 362 03:26:10 01:21:03 4'53"/km
2091 Maxwell Krause 5421 SENM 574 03:26:10 01:21:04 4'53"/km INDEPENDIENTE

2092 Adriana De Villers Adriana De
Villers 9806 SENW 36 03:26:13 01:06:28 4'53"/km

2093 Patrick Sama 3346 M45 345 03:26:14 01:21:07 4'53"/km INDEPENDIENTE
2094 Adria Vinyes Casasayas 5258 SENM 575 03:26:15 01:21:09 4'53"/km INDEPENDIENTE
2095 Pol Mas Llopart 13153 M35 363 03:26:15 01:21:09 4'53"/km INDEPENDIENTE
2096 Rafael Pérez 4212 M40 382 03:26:16 01:21:09 4'53"/km INDEPENDIENTE
2097 David Oca Petit 9412 M40 383 03:26:16 01:21:10 4'53"/km
2098 Vadims Stepanovs 6262 M40 384 03:26:17 01:21:10 4'53"/km MARATONA KLUBS
2099 Daniele Schiffini 1866 M40 385 03:26:18 01:21:11 4'53"/km ASD VINI FANTINI
2100 Carles Verdier Hernández 8962 M40 386 03:26:18 01:21:12 4'53"/km

2101 Francesc Xavier Castell Lucio 2374 M55 59 03:26:21 01:21:15 4'53"/km CECOME MENORCA
ATLETISME

2102 Bobby Jacobs 3425 SENM 576 03:26:21 01:21:15 4'53"/km INDEPENDIENTE
2103 Andy Horton 3297 M40 387 03:26:22 01:21:15 4'53"/km INDEPENDIENTE

2104 Kenneth Nodeland 6902 M40 388 03:26:23 01:21:17 4'53"/km SKANSEMYREN
LØPSKOMPANI

2105 Marc Nadal Carro 7399 SENM 577 03:26:24 01:21:17 4'53"/km XIQUETS DE TARRAGONA
2106 Bartomeu Camps Truyol 268 M45 346 03:26:25 01:21:18 4'53"/km CLUB BE MORE CROSSBOX

2107 Jordi Bayer Alsina 1067 M35 364 03:26:25 01:21:18 4'53"/km ELS PITJORS CORREDORS
EUROPEUS

2108 Gabriel Gimenez Canovas 10872 M45 347 03:26:26 01:21:20 4'53"/km
2109 Haim Shalom . 7051 M40 389 03:26:28 01:21:21 4'53"/km TEAM SEROYA
2110 Jon Casey 3393 SENM 578 03:26:29 01:21:23 4'53"/km INDEPENDIENTE
2111 Javier Ruiz Zamora 11445 M50 209 03:26:30 01:21:23 4'53"/km
2112 Carles Torredeflot Costems 4630 M45 348 03:26:30 01:21:23 4'53"/km INDEPENDIENTE
2113 Manu Ciurana Yenes 12871 M50 210 03:26:31 01:21:24 4'53"/km CORREDORS.CAT
2114 Tyler Radcliffe 3569 SENM 579 03:26:31 01:21:25 4'53"/km INDEPENDIENTE
2115 Grant Scott 1263 SENM 580 03:26:32 01:21:25 4'53"/km INDEPENDIENTE
2116 Sergio Porras Marquez 2643 M40 390 03:26:33 01:21:26 4'53"/km CORREDORS POLINYÀ
2117 Alfie Sheppard 3956 SENM 581 03:26:33 01:21:27 4'53"/km INDEPENDIENTE
2118 Els Huybrechts 3090 SENW 37 03:26:34 01:06:49 4'53"/km ICARUS
2119 Benjamin Normand Benjamin 11477 SENM 582 03:26:34 01:21:27 4'53"/km
2120 Agon Gashi 6042 M40 391 03:26:34 01:21:28 4'53"/km KTRA
2121 Luca Lui 3969 M35 365 03:26:34 01:21:28 4'53"/km INDEPENDIENTE



Marató

Pos Name Bib Category Poscat Time GAP AVG Club
2122 Alejandro Ortiz Pastor 830 SENM 583 03:26:39 01:21:32 4'53"/km

2123 Albert Casanovas Vazquez 6815 M35 366 03:26:39 01:21:32 4'53"/km SALOU TRIATLO COSTA
DAURADA

2124 Mariano Tejero Fernández 1324 M40 392 03:26:40 01:21:34 4'53"/km INDEPENDIENTE
2125 Fayemendy Pierre 8726 M35 367 03:26:40 01:21:34 4'53"/km
2126 Alan Drew 7987 M45 349 03:26:41 01:21:35 4'53"/km
2127 Brice Morisset 7425 SENM 584 03:26:44 01:21:37 4'53"/km
2128 Philippe Alves 1889 M50 211 03:26:44 01:21:38 4'53"/km ASPTT AGEN
2129 Javier Albert Pérez 2160 SUB23M 37 03:26:44 01:21:38 4'53"/km C. A. CABEÇO DE LA SAL
2130 Alex William Lockyer 9089 M35 368 03:26:46 01:21:39 4'54"/km

2131 Juan José Vallés Sendín 2494 M45 350 03:26:46 01:21:39 4'54"/km CLUB D'ATLETISME LLEBEIG
XÀBIA

2132 Jose Nogal Partida 2491 M45 351 03:26:55 01:21:49 4'54"/km CLUB CORREDORES

2133 Pedro Miguel Brito Lopes 1904 M50 212 03:26:57 01:21:50 4'54"/km ASSOCIAÇÃO HÉLIO FUMO
TEAM

2134 Proas Varagulis 4914 SENM 585 03:26:58 01:21:51 4'54"/km INDEPENDIENTE
2135 Jon Calleja Castaño 11635 SENM 586 03:26:58 01:21:52 4'54"/km
2136 David Oms Rodrigo 3861 M60 23 03:26:59 01:21:53 4'54"/km INDEPENDIENTE

2137 Juan Jima Sarango 2465 SENM 587 03:27:00 01:21:53 4'54"/km CLUB ATLETISMO CABEÇO
DE LA SAL PINOSO

2138 Fulvio Gasparotto Gasparotto 1861 M55 60 03:27:00 01:21:54 4'54"/km
ASD
SPORTIVAMENTEMORAZZON
E

2139 Nicolas Lacombe 13609 M45 352 03:27:01 01:21:55 4'54"/km
2140 Pelayo Coronado Blasco 2533 M35 369 03:27:02 01:21:55 4'54"/km CLUB GASSS TRIATLÓ
2141 Matthieu Jonnart 7528 SENM 588 03:27:02 01:21:56 4'54"/km
2142 Alejandro Del Olmo Zurriaga 13154 SENM 589 03:27:03 01:21:57 4'54"/km INDEPENDIENTE
2143 Marc Rivera Perez 1373 SENM 590 03:27:05 01:21:59 4'54"/km INDEPENDIENTE
2144 Jose Mellado Garcia 6324 M50 213 03:27:07 01:22:00 4'54"/km MONTGATRAIL
2145 Tommy Leigh 5851 SENM 591 03:27:08 01:22:02 4'54"/km INDEPENDIENTE

2146 Juan Francisco Zamora María
Dolores 1780 M55 61 03:27:09 01:22:03 4'54"/km ALMA FIT&HEALTHY

2147 Arnold Porton 4786 M35 370 03:27:10 01:22:03 4'54"/km INDEPENDIENTE
2148 Stijn Van Tol Van Tol 9684 M35 371 03:27:11 01:22:04 4'54"/km
2149 José Laffitte Redondo 11050 M40 393 03:27:11 01:22:05 4'54"/km
2150 Joan Bosco Pujol Hernández 5727 SENM 592 03:27:13 01:22:07 4'54"/km INDEPENDIENTE
2151 Brendan Doyle 4841 M35 372 03:27:19 01:22:12 4'54"/km INDEPENDIENTE
2152 Valentin Fourcade 13394 SENM 593 03:27:20 01:22:14 4'54"/km
2153 Guillaume Boutin Guillaume 11081 SENM 594 03:27:20 01:22:14 4'54"/km
2154 Frank Nyheim Ragnarsson 12155 M35 373 03:27:21 01:22:14 4'54"/km
2155 Egle Galimoviene Galimoviene 10306 W45 17 03:27:22 01:07:37 4'54"/km

2156 Manuel Reina Moreno 2982 M40 394 03:27:23 01:22:16 4'54"/km FUN RUNNERS CLUB
ESPORTIU

2157 Arron Brown 7900 SENM 595 03:27:25 01:22:19 4'54"/km
2158 Fabio Rolo Moreira 8630 SENM 596 03:27:26 01:22:19 4'54"/km

2159 Francisco Lopez-duque Ortiz 6931 M35 374 03:27:27 01:22:20 4'54"/km SPARTAN RUNNERS CLUB
ARANJUEZ

2160 Mark Lees 5524 M55 62 03:27:27 01:22:20 4'54"/km INDEPENDIENTE
2161 Chris Karagiannis 6594 M45 353 03:27:27 01:22:20 4'55"/km RAFINARUNNERS
2162 Aleix Hortal Masó 12538 M40 395 03:27:27 01:22:20 4'55"/km
2163 Joaquim Joaquim Roodheuvel 9149 SENM 597 03:27:27 01:22:21 4'55"/km

2164 Eric Bessemoulin Bessemoulin 2808 M50 214 03:27:27 01:22:21 4'55"/km
ECOLE INTERCOMMUNALE
DE TRIATHLON DE
PONTHIERRY

2165 Roman Portal Portal 6934 M35 375 03:27:29 01:22:22 4'55"/km SPARTE COACHING
2166 Sandeep Chaudhary 7838 M45 354 03:27:29 01:22:23 4'55"/km
2167 Lotte De Vet De Vet 1915 SENW 38 03:27:31 01:07:46 4'55"/km ATHLETES FOR HOPE
2168 Mulham Sahloul Sahloul 4784 M55 63 03:27:32 01:22:25 4'55"/km INDEPENDIENTE



Marató

Pos Name Bib Category Poscat Time GAP AVG Club
2169 Milena Perozo Gutiérrez 12930 SENW 39 03:27:32 01:07:47 4'55"/km INDEPENDIENTE
2170 Compan Guillaume Compan 8796 M45 355 03:27:32 01:22:26 4'55"/km
2171 Alberto Ballano Dueñas 509 M45 356 03:27:33 01:22:26 4'55"/km
2172 Corentin Olive Olive 10994 SENM 598 03:27:33 01:22:26 4'55"/km
2173 Lennert De Ruyck 3145 SENM 599 03:27:33 01:22:26 4'55"/km INDEPENDIENTE
2174 Sarah Becker 6537 SENW 40 03:27:34 01:07:49 4'55"/km POST SV-TUEBINGEN
2175 Juliet Hershey-beatty 4012 W45 18 03:27:35 01:07:50 4'55"/km INDEPENDIENTE
2176 Carlos Esteban Feliu 11662 SENM 600 03:27:35 01:22:29 4'55"/km
2177 Graulet Bruno 1887 M55 64 03:27:36 01:22:30 4'55"/km ASPTT AGEN

2178 Christian Moral Moreno 2472 SENM 601 03:27:38 01:22:31 4'55"/km CLUB ATLETISMO EL
BONILLO

2179 Marta Angel Torras 12824 SENW 41 03:27:38 01:07:54 4'55"/km AOS TEAM
2180 Laurens Dik Dik 8500 SENM 602 03:27:38 01:22:32 4'55"/km
2181 Eneas Garcia 12934 SENM 603 03:27:39 01:22:32 4'55"/km INDEPENDIENTE
2182 Marcus Miller 12950 SENM 604 03:27:39 01:22:32 4'55"/km INDEPENDIENTE
2183 Marko Macerl 5164 SENM 605 03:27:42 01:22:35 4'55"/km INDEPENDIENTE
2184 Alfred Ortiz Fernández 4748 M35 376 03:27:44 01:22:38 4'55"/km INDEPENDIENTE
2185 Louis Brooksbank 1283 SENM 606 03:27:45 01:22:38 4'55"/km INDEPENDIENTE
2186 Manuel Arroyo Rodriguez 1570 M40 396 03:27:45 01:22:38 4'55"/km TRISANI
2187 Rubén Grijalba 4977 M35 377 03:27:45 01:22:38 4'55"/km INDEPENDIENTE
2188 Wojciech Mendrella 4149 M45 357 03:27:45 01:22:39 4'55"/km INDEPENDIENTE

2189 Jiří Jakeš 2821 M45 358 03:27:45 01:22:39 4'55"/km ELEVEN HEAD CST
CYKLOLIVE

2190 Elena Sanchez-barbudo
Miranda 6027 W45 19 03:27:46 01:08:01 4'55"/km KITROC RUNNER

2191 Fernando Sanabria Ponce 6026 M40 397 03:27:46 01:22:39 4'55"/km KITROC RUNNER
2192 Pau Acuña Rubio 3938 M35 378 03:27:49 01:22:43 4'55"/km INDEPENDIENTE
2193 Rafal Zdzislaw Wrobel 11326 M35 379 03:27:51 01:22:44 4'55"/km
2194 Manuel Millan Castellanos 4960 M50 215 03:27:51 01:22:45 4'55"/km INDEPENDIENTE
2195 David Fanes Ramirez 4458 SENM 607 03:27:52 01:22:45 4'55"/km INDEPENDIENTE

2196 Pedro Portillo León 2499 M40 398 03:27:52 01:22:46 4'55"/km CLUB DE ATLETISMO DE
SANTA MARTA

2197 Thierry Saint Gerand 12111 M50 216 03:27:53 01:22:46 4'55"/km
2198 Mareike Uhl 10204 SENW 42 03:27:54 01:08:09 4'55"/km
2199 Nico Tonon 3877 SENM 608 03:27:54 01:22:48 4'55"/km INDEPENDIENTE
2200 Antón Elfímov 3459 M40 399 03:27:54 01:22:48 4'55"/km INDEPENDIENTE
2201 Juan Bautista Martínez Simón 2928 M45 359 03:27:55 01:22:48 4'55"/km FONDIESTEAM
2202 Romain Launey Launey 10804 M35 380 03:27:55 01:22:48 4'55"/km
2203 Enric Roca Dominguez 7298 M35 381 03:27:55 01:22:48 4'55"/km ULTREIA TEAM
2204 Hervé Calley 12291 M50 217 03:27:55 01:22:49 4'55"/km
2205 Leif Larsen 3075 M55 65 03:27:56 01:22:50 4'55"/km HERLEV TRI OG MOTION
2206 Sven Ziegeler 13007 M40 400 03:27:57 01:22:50 4'55"/km INDEPENDIENTE
2207 Menchu Llamazares Alvarez 1621 W50 13 03:27:57 01:08:12 4'55"/km 220PPM

2208 Felipe Arean Vazquez 6829 M45 360 03:27:58 01:22:52 4'55"/km SANTIAGO CORIA STEEL RUN
CLUB

2209 Luke Ellis 12106 SUB23M 38 03:27:59 01:22:53 4'55"/km
2210 Ismael Porras Martinez 1571 M35 382 03:27:59 01:22:53 4'55"/km UBUNTU RUNNERS
2211 Adrián Ramírez González 7271 SENM 609 03:28:00 01:22:53 4'55"/km UBUNTU RUNNERS
2212 Bruno Palombizio Paredes 13065 SENM 610 03:28:00 01:22:53 4'55"/km INDEPENDIENTE
2213 Julian Villegas El Yamani 489 SENM 611 03:28:00 01:22:53 4'55"/km
2214 Bram Wielders 9364 SENM 612 03:28:00 01:22:54 4'55"/km
2215 Mario Orozco Perez 1192 M40 401 03:28:01 01:22:54 4'55"/km
2216 Hector Ara Zamora 3292 M40 402 03:28:03 01:22:56 4'55"/km INDEPENDIENTE
2217 Jaume González Cantos 3550 M40 403 03:28:03 01:22:56 4'55"/km INDEPENDIENTE
2218 Marcin Oleksy 7840 M35 383 03:28:04 01:22:57 4'55"/km



Marató

Pos Name Bib Category Poscat Time GAP AVG Club
2219 Gergely Toth - 10724 M35 384 03:28:05 01:22:58 4'55"/km
2220 Carlos Pollán Guisasola 874 M50 218 03:28:05 01:22:58 4'55"/km
2221 Farouk Mallem Mallem 9753 M50 219 03:28:06 01:23:00 4'55"/km
2222 Sergi Casals Rosiñol 4577 SENM 613 03:28:07 01:23:00 4'55"/km INDEPENDIENTE
2223 Sami Lukkarinen 4115 M45 361 03:28:07 01:23:01 4'55"/km INDEPENDIENTE
2224 Lionel Bonifacio Bonifacio 10027 M40 404 03:28:08 01:23:02 4'55"/km
2225 Vincent Damotte 6794 M35 385 03:28:08 01:23:02 4'55"/km S/L ASPTT LILLE METROPOLE
2226 Matthias Van Belle Van Belle 11650 SENM 614 03:28:08 01:23:02 4'55"/km
2227 Hicham Aoulad Abdellah /// 12455 SENM 615 03:28:09 01:23:03 4'56"/km
2228 Salomé Van Oordt 13207 SENW 43 03:28:10 01:08:25 4'56"/km INDEPENDIENTE
2229 Tom De Gelder De Gelder 11296 SENM 616 03:28:10 01:23:03 4'56"/km
2230 Yury Krylov 8471 M40 405 03:28:10 01:23:04 4'56"/km
2231 Pedro Francisco Guerreiro 9451 M35 386 03:28:11 01:23:04 4'56"/km
2232 María Del Carmen Salas Fuertes 2534 W50 14 03:28:12 01:08:27 4'56"/km CLUB LA BLANCA VITORIA
2233 Gaetan Guillet 12427 M35 387 03:28:12 01:23:05 4'56"/km
2234 Roger Singleton Escofet 6450 M35 388 03:28:12 01:23:06 4'56"/km PANTERES GROGUES
2235 Ignasi Fabregues Barceló 7405 SENM 617 03:28:13 01:23:07 4'56"/km ZEUS CYCLING CLUB
2236 Rikard Raita Raita 8370 M40 406 03:28:14 01:23:07 4'56"/km
2237 Julian Harvie 13801 SENM 618 03:28:14 01:23:07 4'56"/km
2238 Marc Funtané 5209 M45 362 03:28:17 01:23:10 4'56"/km INDEPENDIENTE

2239 Juan Antonio Rodríguez
Bermejo 10896 M45 363 03:28:18 01:23:11 4'56"/km

2240 Vicente Sanz Estrella 2535 M50 220 03:28:18 01:23:11 4'56"/km CLUB MARATON BADAJOZ
2241 Dani Gutiérrez Benito 3933 M35 389 03:28:19 01:23:12 4'56"/km INDEPENDIENTE
2242 Matias Rodriguez Gonzalez 7006 M45 364 03:28:19 01:23:12 4'56"/km TBR DECOFIRE
2243 David Ruiz Padullés 8616 SENM 619 03:28:21 01:23:14 4'56"/km
2244 Bernat Comas Blancafort 12846 SENM 620 03:28:21 01:23:14 4'56"/km CARMETA TEAM
2245 Maxime Partoune Max 8389 M35 390 03:28:21 01:23:14 4'56"/km
2246 Damien Rizzo 7957 M35 391 03:28:21 01:23:15 4'56"/km
2247 Honnay Thomas Andre 8308 M35 392 03:28:21 01:23:15 4'56"/km
2248 James Byrne 4182 SENM 621 03:28:22 01:23:15 4'56"/km INDEPENDIENTE
2249 Sergi Navarro Alfaro 3586 SENM 622 03:28:22 01:23:16 4'56"/km INDEPENDIENTE
2250 Carlos José Ramis García 6173 M55 66 03:28:22 01:23:16 4'56"/km LMC OLIENDO SANGRE
2251 Josephine Lindhout 3551 SENW 44 03:28:23 01:08:38 4'56"/km INDEPENDIENTE

2252 Gabriele Rivoira 1687 SENM 623 03:28:23 01:23:16 4'56"/km A.S.D. PODISTICA VALLE
VARAITA

2253 Stéphane Rault Stéphane 2113 M40 407 03:28:23 01:23:17 4'56"/km BOULIAC SPORTS PLAISIRS
2254 Chun Wai Michael Tam 13077 SENM 624 03:28:24 01:23:17 4'56"/km INDEPENDIENTE
2255 Maria Sørbø Sørbø 9668 W45 20 03:28:24 01:08:39 4'56"/km

2256 Dhanusha Baddevithana
Baddevithana 9799 M35 393 03:28:25 01:23:19 4'56"/km

2257 Anna Marin Figueroa 2222 W45 21 03:28:25 01:08:41 4'56"/km C.E. MONTGAT CORRE
2258 Évangéline Cheyron 7537 W45 22 03:28:26 01:08:41 4'56"/km
2259 Bert Asselberghs 3490 SENM 625 03:28:27 01:23:21 4'56"/km INDEPENDIENTE
2260 Josef Ajram Tares 5712 M45 365 03:28:28 01:23:21 4'56"/km INDEPENDIENTE
2261 Lenka Tomsikova 6691 SENW 45 03:28:29 01:08:44 4'56"/km RUN4FUN HRADEC KRALOVE
2262 Jérémy Chassin 13614 SENM 626 03:28:30 01:23:23 4'56"/km
2263 Avagyan Ohan Ohan 8397 SENM 627 03:28:31 01:23:25 4'56"/km
2264 Zoé Bellée 7722 SENW 46 03:28:31 01:08:47 4'56"/km
2265 Esther Roger Roger 10236 SENW 47 03:28:32 01:08:47 4'56"/km
2266 Daniel Castro Esteuruelas 3813 SENM 628 03:28:32 01:23:26 4'56"/km INDEPENDIENTE
2267 David Martínez Cabeza 3361 SENM 629 03:28:33 01:23:27 4'56"/km INDEPENDIENTE
2268 Ignasi Miró Alsina 6870 SENM 630 03:28:34 01:23:27 4'56"/km SEAWOLF
2269 Oscar Postigo Collado 459 M45 366 03:28:34 01:23:28 4'56"/km UE SANTS



Marató

Pos Name Bib Category Poscat Time GAP AVG Club
2270 Albert Hortal 1426 M35 394 03:28:35 01:23:28 4'56"/km INDEPENDIENTE
2271 Riccardo Pettignano 4318 M45 367 03:28:35 01:23:28 4'56"/km INDEPENDIENTE
2272 Pau Castro Sampol 11990 SENM 631 03:28:36 01:23:29 4'56"/km
2273 Allain Fernando Salomão 7138 M35 395 03:28:36 01:23:29 4'56"/km TOPRUN
2274 Javier Corral Escamilla 1351 M45 368 03:28:37 01:23:30 4'56"/km INDEPENDIENTE
2275 Huet Guillaume 13137 M35 396 03:28:37 01:23:30 4'56"/km INDEPENDIENTE
2276 Philippe Goldman 7819 M50 221 03:28:37 01:23:31 4'56"/km
2277 Damian Trąbka 8267 M45 369 03:28:38 01:23:32 4'56"/km
2278 Carlier Francois 4198 M45 370 03:28:39 01:23:32 4'56"/km INDEPENDIENTE
2279 David Albado Vivó 3492 M50 222 03:28:39 01:23:33 4'56"/km INDEPENDIENTE
2280 Paulo Graca Peixoto Filho 11224 M50 223 03:28:40 01:23:34 4'56"/km
2281 Guillermo Frances Morbach 13115 M35 397 03:28:41 01:23:34 4'56"/km INDEPENDIENTE
2282 Sergi Muñoz 1241 M35 398 03:28:42 01:23:36 4'56"/km INDEPENDIENTE
2283 Ivan Montllor Carrió 6036 M40 408 03:28:43 01:23:36 4'56"/km KRITER SOFTWARE
2284 Samuel Gonzalez Jimenez 9587 SENM 632 03:28:43 01:23:36 4'56"/km
2285 Håkon Kaste 7873 SENM 633 03:28:44 01:23:37 4'56"/km
2286 Lydia Oldham 5544 SENW 48 03:28:45 01:09:00 4'56"/km INDEPENDIENTE
2287 Bruno Le Grelle Bruno 11114 M60 24 03:28:45 01:23:38 4'56"/km
2288 David Askey 12476 SENM 634 03:28:45 01:23:38 4'56"/km
2289 Jordan Le Bihan 12915 SENM 635 03:28:45 01:23:38 4'56"/km INDEPENDIENTE
2290 Rui Monteiro 8654 M35 399 03:28:47 01:23:41 4'56"/km
2291 John Williams . 9140 SENM 636 03:28:47 01:23:41 4'56"/km
2292 Darren Kong 10640 SENM 637 03:28:48 01:23:41 4'56"/km
2293 Tom Hughes Hughes 9768 SENM 638 03:28:49 01:23:42 4'56"/km
2294 Are Hoff Hoff 12545 M35 400 03:28:49 01:23:43 4'56"/km
2295 Eduardo Anaya Quesada 10328 SENM 639 03:28:50 01:23:43 4'56"/km
2296 Pablo Berdon Garcia 5787 M65 4 03:28:50 01:23:44 4'56"/km INDEPENDIENTE
2297 Mikael Karlström 7841 M45 371 03:28:51 01:23:44 4'56"/km
2298 Laurence Scott 7877 M60 25 03:28:51 01:23:45 4'56"/km
2299 Samuel Guy Rocco Mccoubrey 9465 SENM 640 03:28:51 01:23:45 4'57"/km
2300 Carlos Celma Gazulla 6725 M35 401 03:28:52 01:23:45 4'57"/km RUNNERS EL VENDRELL
2301 Maria Castellvi Marin 900 SENW 49 03:28:52 01:09:07 4'57"/km

2302 Ignacio Marín Ruiz 273 M50 224 03:28:52 01:23:45 4'57"/km
CLUB ESPORTIU
COLLSEROLA MOUNTAIN
RUNNERS

2303 Rickard Östblom Östblom 8531 SENM 641 03:28:53 01:23:46 4'57"/km
2304 Diego Vargas Sáenz 4507 SENM 642 03:28:53 01:23:47 4'57"/km INDEPENDIENTE
2305 Jordi Sánchez Callado 9651 SENM 643 03:28:53 01:23:47 4'57"/km
2306 Serge Agostini 6898 M55 67 03:28:54 01:23:48 4'57"/km SIX FOURS TRIATHLON
2307 Jordi Blasco Juan 2078 M40 409 03:28:55 01:23:48 4'57"/km BIKILO RUNNING
2308 Alejandro Arciniegas 12559 M40 410 03:28:55 01:23:48 4'57"/km
2309 Slawomir Cygler 7390 SENM 644 03:28:55 01:23:49 4'57"/km WKS WAWEL KRAKOW
2310 Toni López Bennasar 3120 M35 402 03:28:55 01:23:49 4'57"/km INDEPENDIENTE
2311 Eduard Serra Parareda 6600 M35 403 03:28:56 01:23:50 4'57"/km RARUNNING TEAM
2312 Julien Mercier 11142 SENM 645 03:28:56 01:23:50 4'57"/km
2313 Daniela It Aguirre 3915 SENW 50 03:28:57 01:09:12 4'57"/km INDEPENDIENTE
2314 Marc Olivella Heras 14270 M40 411 03:28:57 01:23:50 4'57"/km INDEPENDIENTE
2315 Edgar Ichart 4694 SENM 646 03:28:58 01:23:51 4'57"/km INDEPENDIENTE
2316 James Cahalane 3904 SENM 647 03:28:58 01:23:52 4'57"/km INDEPENDIENTE
2317 Jordi Boronat Otal 2108 M40 412 03:28:59 01:23:52 4'57"/km BORONAT'S POWER
2318 Eva Folquer Alonso 8462 W50 15 03:28:59 01:09:14 4'57"/km
2319 Miguel Cal Ferreira 11486 M40 413 03:29:00 01:23:53 4'57"/km

2320 Sergio Giovanni Tomarchio 1854 M45 372 03:29:01 01:23:54 4'57"/km ASD PODISTICA JONIA
GIARRE



Marató

Pos Name Bib Category Poscat Time GAP AVG Club
2321 Juan Vazquez Ignacio 975 M55 68 03:29:01 01:23:54 4'57"/km
2322 Berta Aymerich Ferrer 4452 SENW 51 03:29:01 01:09:16 4'57"/km INDEPENDIENTE
2323 Mar Gonzalez Garcia 7087 SENW 52 03:29:01 01:09:16 4'57"/km TGCBINN

2324 Olivier Percie Du Sert William 6961 M50 225 03:29:01 01:23:55 4'57"/km STADE TOULOUSAIN
ATHLÉTISME

2325 Vincent Lagoutte - 2681 M50 226 03:29:02 01:23:55 4'57"/km COURIR EN BRIÈRE
2326 Luis Rafael Sanchez Rubio 1991 M50 227 03:29:03 01:23:56 4'57"/km AUPA LORETO RUNNERS
2327 Jorge Sirgado Alves 6436 M50 228 03:29:03 01:23:57 4'57"/km OS MATRECOS
2328 Bartosz Stodolski 7955 M35 404 03:29:04 01:23:58 4'57"/km

2329 Alfonso Miguel Beltrán
Domínguez 3674 M40 414 03:29:05 01:23:58 4'57"/km INDEPENDIENTE

2330 Sebastia Guasch Jordan 8664 M40 415 03:29:05 01:23:59 4'57"/km
2331 Pau De Riba 5487 M45 373 03:29:06 01:23:59 4'57"/km INDEPENDIENTE
2332 Broan O’doherty O’doherty 3045 SENM 648 03:29:07 01:24:00 4'57"/km GOREY
2333 Hervé Michault 7434 M50 229 03:29:08 01:24:01 4'57"/km
2334 Álvaro Izquierdo Frías 5282 SENM 649 03:29:08 01:24:01 4'57"/km INDEPENDIENTE
2335 Roberto Cendrós Menino 1580 M40 416 03:29:08 01:24:01 4'57"/km #RUNNERSCABKTECH
2336 Mathias Kolby 12184 SENM 650 03:29:09 01:24:03 4'57"/km
2337 Andrea Franco 10545 M35 405 03:29:10 01:24:04 4'57"/km
2338 Romain Cavalier 13584 SENM 651 03:29:11 01:24:04 4'57"/km
2339 Christopher Dittrich 4228 SENM 652 03:29:11 01:24:05 4'57"/km INDEPENDIENTE
2340 Giuseppe Barreca 3845 SENM 653 03:29:11 01:24:05 4'57"/km INDEPENDIENTE
2341 Hocine Karaoui 12277 M40 417 03:29:14 01:24:07 4'57"/km
2342 Damien Soulas 13936 M45 374 03:29:15 01:24:08 4'57"/km INDEPENDIENTE
2343 Silvia Lenaerts 5322 W55 3 03:29:15 01:09:30 4'57"/km INDEPENDIENTE
2344 Ventu Durall Marti 1329 SENM 654 03:29:17 01:24:10 4'57"/km FAR RUNNING
2345 Didier Ladoue Ladoue 2807 M60 26 03:29:17 01:24:10 4'57"/km ECO CJF
2346 Conor Campion 5242 M40 418 03:29:17 01:24:10 4'57"/km INDEPENDIENTE

2347 Anfrye Xavier 7330 M40 419 03:29:17 01:24:11 4'57"/km VAL DE REUIL ATHLÉTISME
CLUB

2348 Javier Bailen Ferrero 9240 M40 420 03:29:18 01:24:11 4'57"/km
2349 Ruben Lineros Izquierdo 11473 SENM 655 03:29:19 01:24:12 4'57"/km
2350 Santiago Prieto Sola 3828 SENM 656 03:29:19 01:24:13 4'57"/km INDEPENDIENTE
2351 Daniel Alonso Vélez 4735 M35 406 03:29:20 01:24:13 4'57"/km INDEPENDIENTE
2352 Martin Barkelid Barkelid 11027 M35 407 03:29:20 01:24:13 4'57"/km
2353 Walter Raul Mejia Giraldo 5694 M40 421 03:29:20 01:24:14 4'57"/km INDEPENDIENTE
2354 Javier Iglesias García 8571 M35 408 03:29:20 01:24:14 4'57"/km
2355 Jose Rubiano Rojas 6985 M35 409 03:29:21 01:24:14 4'57"/km SUPERRUNERS
2356 Pol Duaigues Caldentey 5660 SUB23M 39 03:29:21 01:24:14 4'57"/km INDEPENDIENTE
2357 Andrea Espinosa Vide 3561 SENW 53 03:29:21 01:09:36 4'57"/km INDEPENDIENTE
2358 Max Karel Van Dijk 12517 SENM 657 03:29:21 01:24:15 4'57"/km
2359 Jose María Freire Millan 5187 M45 375 03:29:22 01:24:15 4'57"/km INDEPENDIENTE
2360 Toni Argelich Caballeria 1740 M55 69 03:29:23 01:24:16 4'57"/km AEMDEKP
2361 Elliott Höll Elliott 10300 SENM 658 03:29:23 01:24:16 4'57"/km
2362 Lingjun Zhou Zhou 11824 SENM 659 03:29:23 01:24:17 4'57"/km
2363 Tom Avery 11480 M35 410 03:29:24 01:24:17 4'57"/km
2364 David Sola Sole 10360 SENM 660 03:29:24 01:24:18 4'57"/km
2365 Jordi Socias Espasa 9645 M40 422 03:29:25 01:24:18 4'57"/km
2366 Jose Custodio Torres 6726 M40 423 03:29:25 01:24:18 4'57"/km RUNNERS ESPANYOL
2367 Sixto Quin Oré 12923 M50 230 03:29:25 01:24:19 4'57"/km INDEPENDIENTE
2368 Joan Sol Puig 2597 M40 424 03:29:25 01:24:19 4'57"/km CN CALDES
2369 Jente De Peuter 5283 SENM 661 03:29:26 01:24:19 4'57"/km INDEPENDIENTE
2370 Ruben Planas Julian 2573 SENM 662 03:29:26 01:24:20 4'57"/km CLUB TRIATLÓ DAVIMA
2371 Sergi Vilaseca 3237 M50 231 03:29:27 01:24:20 4'57"/km INDEPENDIENTE



Marató

Pos Name Bib Category Poscat Time GAP AVG Club
2372 Brendan Cashman 11600 M35 411 03:29:27 01:24:20 4'57"/km
2373 Jordi Soldevila Amoros 5765 M40 425 03:29:27 01:24:20 4'57"/km INDEPENDIENTE
2374 Manel Carbonell Romero 878 M40 426 03:29:27 01:24:20 4'57"/km

2375 Patrice Jean Simon Fraisse 2687 M50 232 03:29:28 01:24:21 4'57"/km COURIR EN LIVRADOIS
FOREZ

2376 Jose Fernández Pino 6457 M35 412 03:29:28 01:24:21 4'57"/km PAPIS PER LA REPÚBLICA
2377 Marco Centanni 1845 M50 233 03:29:28 01:24:22 4'57"/km ASD CARACCIOLO RUNNERS
2378 Daniel Radcliffe 4343 SENM 663 03:29:28 01:24:22 4'57"/km INDEPENDIENTE
2379 Orjan Eriksson 2813 M55 70 03:29:29 01:24:22 4'57"/km EDS SK
2380 Angel Cano 14264 M40 427 03:29:29 01:24:22 4'57"/km PRATTRIATLO 1994
2381 Óscar Gómez Martín 5956 SENM 664 03:29:29 01:24:23 4'57"/km INFINIT RUNNING
2382 Aida Pallares Aliau 7146 SENW 54 03:29:30 01:09:45 4'57"/km TR CABRAFEIXET EL PERELLO
2383 Katherine Cajiao Sanchez 9528 SENW 55 03:29:30 01:09:45 4'57"/km
2384 Alberto Fuentes Ruiz 8359 M50 234 03:29:31 01:24:25 4'57"/km
2385 Eduardo Angulo Ochoa 329 M35 413 03:29:31 01:24:25 4'57"/km FONDISTAS SANT FELIU
2386 Carlos Fernández De Dios 13961 M40 428 03:29:31 01:24:25 4'57"/km INDEPENDIENTE
2387 Oscar Reyes Bravo 935 M45 376 03:29:31 01:24:25 4'57"/km
2388 Lewis Anderson 9348 SENM 665 03:29:32 01:24:25 4'57"/km
2389 Iñigo Imaz Castro 5670 SENM 666 03:29:32 01:24:25 4'57"/km INDEPENDIENTE
2390 Xavi Lleixà 4695 M45 377 03:29:32 01:24:26 4'57"/km INDEPENDIENTE
2391 Salvador Garcia Duran 13102 M35 414 03:29:33 01:24:26 4'57"/km INDEPENDIENTE
2392 Richard Citrin 13164 M35 415 03:29:34 01:24:27 4'58"/km INDEPENDIENTE
2393 Marco Bernal Callero 1472 M45 378 03:29:34 01:24:27 4'58"/km INDEPENDIENTE
2394 Lilly Richardson 13793 SENW 56 03:29:34 01:09:49 4'58"/km
2395 Marat Faizov 6821 SENM 667 03:29:34 01:24:28 4'58"/km SAMURAI'S WAY
2396 Arnaud Gruel 13389 M45 379 03:29:34 01:24:28 4'58"/km
2397 Jean Vidal 7502 SENM 668 03:29:34 01:24:28 4'58"/km
2398 Óscar Redondo Pascual 10808 SENM 669 03:29:35 01:24:28 4'58"/km
2399 Rares Mertic Constantin 9931 M40 429 03:29:36 01:24:29 4'58"/km
2400 John Gerull 4665 M45 380 03:29:36 01:24:29 4'58"/km INDEPENDIENTE
2401 Sergi Robles Mestre 7279 M40 430 03:29:36 01:24:30 4'58"/km UE VALLFOGONA
2402 Albert Tapias Planas 2000 SENM 670 03:29:37 01:24:30 4'58"/km AVINENT MANRESA
2403 Isidre Abelló Viñas 5842 M35 416 03:29:37 01:24:31 4'58"/km INDEPENDIENTE
2404 Bruno Bou Yahyiaoui 13673 M60 27 03:29:38 01:24:31 4'58"/km
2405 Sergio Tauste Bausili 11033 M45 381 03:29:38 01:24:31 4'58"/km
2406 Diogo Pereira 14067 SENM 671 03:29:39 01:24:32 4'58"/km INDEPENDIENTE
2407 Baldan Thierry 6422 M45 382 03:29:39 01:24:32 4'58"/km OLYMPIQUE CABRIÈS CALAS

2408 Javier Martinez De Morentin
Urrutia 872 SENM 672 03:29:39 01:24:33 4'58"/km

2409 Antonio Garcia Borras 14052 M35 417 03:29:40 01:24:33 4'58"/km PRORUNNERS BARCELONA
2410 Elia Dal Magro 4040 SENM 673 03:29:40 01:24:34 4'58"/km INDEPENDIENTE
2411 Carlus Paz Orench 3937 M45 383 03:29:40 01:24:34 4'58"/km INDEPENDIENTE
2412 Arnau Julià Ametller 11169 SENM 674 03:29:41 01:24:34 4'58"/km
2413 Matthias Marckwardt 12166 M50 235 03:29:41 01:24:35 4'58"/km
2414 Ferran Ribalta Riu 14225 M35 418 03:29:41 01:24:35 4'58"/km INDEPENDIENTE
2415 Cesar Gonzalez Matamoros 1064 M45 384 03:29:42 01:24:35 4'58"/km CN SABADELL
2416 Arnau Grifoll 14226 M35 419 03:29:42 01:24:35 4'58"/km INDEPENDIENTE
2417 David Almeida 3209 M45 385 03:29:42 01:24:36 4'58"/km INDEPENDIENTE
2418 Martin Palik 12482 SENM 675 03:29:43 01:24:37 4'58"/km
2419 Marc Vilanova Sar 10786 SENM 676 03:29:43 01:24:37 4'58"/km
2420 Reinier Bierens 4477 SENM 677 03:29:44 01:24:37 4'58"/km INDEPENDIENTE
2421 Iolo Morgan Morgan 9731 SENM 678 03:29:44 01:24:37 4'58"/km
2422 Thiago Figueiredo Silva 8521 M35 420 03:29:44 01:24:37 4'58"/km



Marató

Pos Name Bib Category Poscat Time GAP AVG Club
2423 Luis Mauricio Uyaguari 12943 SENM 679 03:29:45 01:24:39 4'58"/km INDEPENDIENTE
2424 Santiago Ramos Pérez 13118 M45 386 03:29:46 01:24:40 4'58"/km INDEPENDIENTE
2425 Coley Dale 4480 M40 431 03:29:47 01:24:40 4'58"/km INDEPENDIENTE
2426 Andrew Howells Howells 11954 M55 71 03:29:47 01:24:41 4'58"/km
2427 Ben Reynolds 2920 SENM 680 03:29:47 01:24:41 4'58"/km FITNESS GOOSE RUN CLUB
2428 Doncho Petkov Uzunov 10258 M55 72 03:29:47 01:24:41 4'58"/km
2429 Christian Pietrowski 5398 M45 387 03:29:48 01:24:41 4'58"/km INDEPENDIENTE
2430 Bernadett Gyalogh 12906 W35 18 03:29:49 01:10:04 4'58"/km FUTAZAS.HU
2431 Tanguy Avenel 12120 SENM 681 03:29:49 01:24:42 4'58"/km
2432 Gijs Van Mierlo 7919 SENM 682 03:29:50 01:24:43 4'58"/km
2433 John Grünebaum 3549 SENM 683 03:29:50 01:24:44 4'58"/km INDEPENDIENTE
2434 Antonio Vigil Montserrat 406 M45 388 03:29:51 01:24:44 4'58"/km RUNNERS ESPANYOL
2435 Jordi Ryckebosch 9074 SENM 684 03:29:51 01:24:44 4'58"/km
2436 John M Geehan 3129 SENM 685 03:29:51 01:24:45 4'58"/km INDEPENDIENTE
2437 Wolfgang Lehrner 4705 M40 432 03:29:51 01:24:45 4'58"/km INDEPENDIENTE
2438 Romer Sanchez Corona 2022 SENM 686 03:29:52 01:24:45 4'58"/km BARRILETES CÓSMICOS
2439 Chris Kelly 1275 SENM 687 03:29:52 01:24:45 4'58"/km INDEPENDIENTE
2440 Fernando Campillo Jiménez 13374 M35 421 03:29:52 01:24:46 4'58"/km
2441 Maria Tomaszewska No Tengo 9057 SENW 57 03:29:52 01:10:07 4'58"/km
2442 José Luis Muñoz Diaz 452 M45 389 03:29:53 01:24:46 4'58"/km TRIRELAY
2443 Antonio Vázquez Ferrer 7214 SENM 688 03:29:53 01:24:46 4'58"/km TRINAT
2444 David Pagès Busqueta 2705 M45 390 03:29:55 01:24:48 4'58"/km CPPC
2445 Fernando Pascual Álvarez 5166 M45 391 03:29:55 01:24:49 4'58"/km INDEPENDIENTE
2446 Marc Minguella Morales 4916 M45 392 03:29:55 01:24:49 4'58"/km INDEPENDIENTE
2447 Daniel Csaplar 11211 M40 433 03:29:56 01:24:49 4'58"/km

2448 Krzysztof Harłukowicz
Harłukowicz 2891 M45 393 03:29:56 01:24:50 4'58"/km FAN CLUB BARÇA POLSKA

2449 Rudy Enjalric 13392 SENM 689 03:29:56 01:24:50 4'58"/km
2450 David Trallero Rodriguez 563 M40 434 03:29:58 01:24:51 4'58"/km

2451 Alejandro Barata Alonso 2507 M40 435 03:29:59 01:24:53 4'58"/km CLUB DEL CORREDOR -
RGCC

2452 Santiago Jarque Buendia 13278 M45 394 03:30:00 01:24:54 4'58"/km NADOS CASTELLON
2453 Jose Manuel Camacho Aguilera 12739 SENM 690 03:30:00 01:24:54 4'58"/km INDEPENDIENTE
2454 Víctor Millán Marco 12734 M50 236 03:30:00 01:24:54 4'58"/km CORREDORS.CAT
2455 Joan Antoni Trenco Bovea 7302 M50 237 03:30:01 01:24:54 4'58"/km UNIO ATLETICA CASTELLO
2456 Carlos Siscar Bay 12736 M50 238 03:30:01 01:24:54 4'58"/km FONDISTES RAPITENCS
2457 Noel Scally Scally 2119 M50 239 03:30:01 01:24:55 4'58"/km BOYLE AC
2458 John Kim 12098 M50 240 03:30:01 01:24:55 4'58"/km
2459 Alex Gómez Maynou 3537 M45 395 03:30:01 01:24:55 4'58"/km INDEPENDIENTE
2460 Tomas Serra Secall 217 M50 241 03:30:01 01:24:55 4'58"/km BASF
2461 Waiheng Soohoo 4575 M50 242 03:30:02 01:24:55 4'58"/km INDEPENDIENTE
2462 Gerard Godo Pascual 4990 M50 243 03:30:04 01:24:57 4'58"/km INDEPENDIENTE
2463 Jorge Delgado Lopez 10986 M40 436 03:30:05 01:24:59 4'58"/km
2464 Raul Moya Nuñez 8665 M40 437 03:30:05 01:24:59 4'58"/km
2465 Diego Yanuar 8261 M35 422 03:30:06 01:24:59 4'58"/km
2466 Abderrahman Dibt 12203 M35 423 03:30:06 01:24:59 4'58"/km
2467 Christian Kure Hamborg 12183 SENM 691 03:30:07 01:25:00 4'58"/km
2468 Arturo Pardos 5261 SENM 692 03:30:07 01:25:00 4'58"/km INDEPENDIENTE
2469 Pawel Gajewski 2037 M50 244 03:30:08 01:25:01 4'58"/km BEAUTY SPORT
2470 Joan Vilana Vilarrubla 6745 M45 396 03:30:08 01:25:01 4'58"/km RUNNING BLAU PETEN
2471 Adam Kowalewicz 9164 SENM 693 03:30:08 01:25:02 4'58"/km
2472 Fabien Chambry 3394 M45 397 03:30:09 01:25:03 4'58"/km INDEPENDIENTE
2473 Magali Langlois 7521 W45 23 03:30:10 01:10:25 4'58"/km



Marató

Pos Name Bib Category Poscat Time GAP AVG Club
2474 Mohammed Bader 5789 SENM 694 03:30:11 01:25:04 4'58"/km INDEPENDIENTE
2475 Laure Falandry 12270 W40 20 03:30:11 01:10:26 4'58"/km
2476 Jordi Escrig I Escoda 5167 M45 398 03:30:11 01:25:05 4'58"/km INDEPENDIENTE
2477 Sergio Beltrán Perarnau 3477 M35 424 03:30:12 01:25:05 4'58"/km INDEPENDIENTE
2478 Yahia Ben Hassine 12953 M35 425 03:30:12 01:25:05 4'58"/km INDEPENDIENTE
2479 Jonathan Richards 13772 SENM 695 03:30:13 01:25:06 4'58"/km
2480 Semerjibashian Robin John 9070 SENM 696 03:30:13 01:25:07 4'58"/km
2481 Sergi Pérez Rodríguez 7062 M45 399 03:30:13 01:25:07 4'58"/km TEAM TRIRELAY
2482 Henrry Antonio Figuera Lugo 8324 M50 245 03:30:14 01:25:07 4'58"/km
2483 Sergi Garcia Ruiz 6279 M50 246 03:30:15 01:25:09 4'58"/km MARTORELL ATLÈTIC CLUB
2484 José Abella Crespo 4493 M60 28 03:30:17 01:25:10 4'59"/km INDEPENDIENTE
2485 Jose Maria Montane Salud 820 M40 438 03:30:17 01:25:10 4'59"/km
2486 Gustavo Gerolmini . 394 M50 247 03:30:18 01:25:11 4'59"/km PRORUNNERS BARCELONA
2487 Erwin David Rubiano Cruz 4917 SENM 697 03:30:18 01:25:11 4'59"/km INDEPENDIENTE

2488 Fonquergne Ludovic
Fonquergne 6135 M50 248 03:30:18 01:25:12 4'59"/km LES POUMPILS DU

CABARDÈS
2489 Hal Colmer 11620 SENM 698 03:30:18 01:25:12 4'59"/km
2490 Pablo Sola Martiarena 4286 M45 400 03:30:19 01:25:12 4'59"/km INDEPENDIENTE
2491 Xavier Aguiló Bo 6320 M35 426 03:30:19 01:25:12 4'59"/km MONTBIKE
2492 Carles Velasco Perarnau 2445 M40 439 03:30:19 01:25:13 4'59"/km CLUB ATLETISME GIRONA
2493 Marcos Riera Ros 3587 M45 401 03:30:19 01:25:13 4'59"/km INDEPENDIENTE
2494 Artur Opoński 12221 M40 440 03:30:19 01:25:13 4'59"/km
2495 Javier Augusto Ortiz Erosa 2253 SENM 699 03:30:20 01:25:13 4'59"/km CA LLORET - LA SELVA
2496 Santiago Canals Arcilla 4839 M35 427 03:30:20 01:25:13 4'59"/km INDEPENDIENTE
2497 Ollie Bytheway 10368 SENM 700 03:30:20 01:25:14 4'59"/km
2498 Ignacio Salas Marín 9092 M50 249 03:30:20 01:25:14 4'59"/km
2499 Tariq Chellaoui 6590 M45 402 03:30:21 01:25:14 4'59"/km RABAT RUNNING TEAM
2500 Josep Maria Borrell Bru 4428 M45 403 03:30:21 01:25:15 4'59"/km INDEPENDIENTE
2501 Joe Mark Fitzpatrick 8746 SENM 701 03:30:22 01:25:15 4'59"/km
2502 Rafael Sandin Estevan 2323 M45 404 03:30:22 01:25:16 4'59"/km CASTELLDEFELS OUTDOOR
2503 Ramon Zaragoza Valldeperez 634 M40 441 03:30:23 01:25:17 4'59"/km

2504 Francesc Gosalves López 12861 M45 405 03:30:24 01:25:18 4'59"/km CLUB EXCURSIONISTA DE
GRACIA

2505 Alex Robbins Robbins 10610 SENM 702 03:30:24 01:25:18 4'59"/km
2506 Jorge González Castro 5124 M45 406 03:30:26 01:25:20 4'59"/km INDEPENDIENTE
2507 Boris Krasnoselakiy 6789 M40 442 03:30:27 01:25:20 4'59"/km RUSIN TEAM
2508 Marco Butti 3430 M40 443 03:30:28 01:25:21 4'59"/km INDEPENDIENTE
2509 Joseph Scutt Scutt 10988 M35 428 03:30:28 01:25:22 4'59"/km
2510 Jason Meers 1321 M50 250 03:30:28 01:25:22 4'59"/km INDEPENDIENTE
2511 Adrià Garcia Bellvehí 13123 SUB23M 40 03:30:29 01:25:22 4'59"/km INDEPENDIENTE
2512 Rion Maxime Christian 9840 SENM 703 03:30:29 01:25:23 4'59"/km
2513 Nicolás Aragón Quintero 3858 SUB23M 41 03:30:30 01:25:23 4'59"/km INDEPENDIENTE
2514 Tomàs Llorens Marès 2935 M35 429 03:30:30 01:25:23 4'59"/km FONDISTES BLANES / BIFREE
2515 Hans-juergen Bister 1297 M60 29 03:30:31 01:25:24 4'59"/km INEOS GRADUATES
2516 Martina Klepáčková 4202 SENW 58 03:30:31 01:10:46 4'59"/km INDEPENDIENTE
2517 Jordi Massaguer Alier 4954 M40 444 03:30:31 01:25:25 4'59"/km INDEPENDIENTE
2518 Federico Coll Kutz 12005 SENM 704 03:30:31 01:25:25 4'59"/km
2519 Jeremy Pareja 1825 SENM 705 03:30:31 01:25:25 4'59"/km AS CARCASSONNE
2520 Tristan Thwaites 11309 M35 430 03:30:33 01:25:26 4'59"/km
2521 Adriana Daza Perez 6481 W40 21 03:30:33 01:10:48 4'59"/km PEDALA.CAT
2522 Jack Renouf 13075 SENM 706 03:30:33 01:25:26 4'59"/km INDEPENDIENTE
2523 Michael Curia 7849 SENM 707 03:30:33 01:25:27 4'59"/km
2524 Oz Arbel Arbel 11844 M45 407 03:30:34 01:25:27 4'59"/km



Marató

Pos Name Bib Category Poscat Time GAP AVG Club
2525 Quique Peguero Martínez 5513 M40 445 03:30:35 01:25:29 4'59"/km INDEPENDIENTE
2526 Hector Vila Hernandez 3384 M35 431 03:30:36 01:25:29 4'59"/km INDEPENDIENTE
2527 Sergio Lopez Barrera 1071 M45 408 03:30:36 01:25:30 4'59"/km INDEPENDIENTE
2528 Fernando Cendon Valdes 12944 SENM 708 03:30:37 01:25:30 4'59"/km INDEPENDIENTE
2529 Núria Ramos Estudillo 13339 W45 24 03:30:40 01:10:55 4'59"/km RUNNERS SANT ADRIÀ
2530 Aleix Magrinya Andreu 12858 M35 432 03:30:40 01:25:33 4'59"/km CLUB ATLETISME ASCÓ
2531 Luc Johnston 3538 SENM 709 03:30:40 01:25:33 4'59"/km INDEPENDIENTE
2532 Andrew Carr 4280 SENM 710 03:30:40 01:25:33 4'59"/km INDEPENDIENTE
2533 Håkon Tangenes 12509 M55 73 03:30:41 01:25:34 4'59"/km
2534 Andrei Pavlenko 5287 M50 251 03:30:41 01:25:34 4'59"/km INDEPENDIENTE
2535 Alexandre Blanchard 13589 M35 433 03:30:41 01:25:34 4'59"/km
2536 Florian Viola 13385 SENM 711 03:30:41 01:25:35 4'59"/km
2537 Jordi Maneu Victoria 13903 SENM 712 03:30:41 01:25:35 4'59"/km C. E. MEDITERRANI
2538 Pepe Freixa Mora 1778 SENM 713 03:30:41 01:25:35 4'59"/km ALL1
2539 Cribelier Marina 1896 W45 25 03:30:42 01:10:57 4'59"/km ASPTT ATHLETISME AGEN
2540 Ewa Hajzer 2039 W35 19 03:30:42 01:10:57 4'59"/km BEAUTY SPORT
2541 Carlos Hong 3173 M35 434 03:30:43 01:25:36 4'59"/km INDEPENDIENTE
2542 Christophe Varnoteaux 12045 M50 252 03:30:43 01:25:36 4'59"/km
2543 Vinod Menon Menon 12126 M50 253 03:30:43 01:25:37 4'59"/km
2544 Jordi Ramos Coronado 10397 M35 435 03:30:44 01:25:37 4'59"/km
2545 Hocine Amdaoud 13429 M50 254 03:30:44 01:25:37 4'59"/km
2546 Dean Evans 4317 M35 436 03:30:46 01:25:39 4'59"/km INDEPENDIENTE
2547 Jakub Pawlas 5255 SENM 714 03:30:47 01:25:40 4'59"/km INDEPENDIENTE
2548 Eirik Johansen 13183 M45 409 03:30:47 01:25:41 4'59"/km INDEPENDIENTE
2549 Simbarashe Mugomba 13829 M40 446 03:30:47 01:25:41 4'59"/km
2550 Sergi Fernandez Martin 3906 M35 437 03:30:48 01:25:42 4'59"/km INDEPENDIENTE
2551 Pierre Guilhem Fauvel 10490 M40 447 03:30:49 01:25:42 4'59"/km
2552 Lewys Anderson 12170 SENM 715 03:30:49 01:25:42 4'59"/km
2553 Gregory Bresson 12574 M45 410 03:30:50 01:25:43 4'59"/km
2554 Anatole Aufrere 13410 SENM 716 03:30:51 01:25:44 4'59"/km

2555 Alejandro Giral Aguilar 2496 M45 411 03:30:51 01:25:45 4'59"/km CLUB D'ATLETISME
SEDENTARIS.CAT

2556 Juan Carlos Rivera Jimene 1769 M40 448 03:30:52 01:25:46 4'59"/km ALFANADIC
2557 Albert Moreno Fernandez 4785 SENM 717 03:30:52 01:25:46 4'59"/km INDEPENDIENTE
2558 Toby Robinson - 9810 SUB23M 42 03:30:53 01:25:47 4'59"/km
2559 Karina Bartra Haureberg 5813 W50 16 03:30:53 01:11:08 4'59"/km INDEPENDIENTE
2560 Gemma Enrich Marti 4764 W45 26 03:30:55 01:11:10 4'59"/km INDEPENDIENTE

2561 Rafael Eduardo Tigreros
Tigreros 9386 M35 438 03:30:56 01:25:49 4'59"/km

2562 Daniel Jiménez Montejo 6455 SENM 718 03:30:56 01:25:49 4'59"/km PANTERES GROGUES
2563 Álvaro Villasevil Gómez 4014 SENM 719 03:30:56 01:25:50 4'59"/km INDEPENDIENTE
2564 Ignacio Gandia Campos 9031 SENM 720 03:30:57 01:25:50 4'59"/km
2565 Alfonso Lavado Marquez 4707 M45 412 03:30:57 01:25:51 4'59"/km INDEPENDIENTE
2566 Valentin Minzararu 1040 M40 449 03:30:57 01:25:51 4'59"/km CLUB ATLETIC TMB
2567 Oscar Denia Pérez 1399 SENM 721 03:30:58 01:25:51 4'59"/km INDEPENDIENTE
2568 Sébastien Dentand - 8788 M45 413 03:30:58 01:25:51 4'59"/km
2569 Raul Ocaña Rivas 12931 SENM 722 03:30:59 01:25:52 5'00"/km INDEPENDIENTE
2570 Jean-marc Heynderickx Jm 9892 M65 5 03:30:59 01:25:53 5'00"/km
2571 Michael Schwan 5903 M55 74 03:31:00 01:25:53 5'00"/km INDEPENDIENTE
2572 Jordi Pérez Cazorla 4258 M50 255 03:31:00 01:25:53 5'00"/km INDEPENDIENTE
2573 Antonio Macias Ruiz 11197 M45 414 03:31:02 01:25:55 5'00"/km
2574 Elyes Derouiche 12580 M45 415 03:31:03 01:25:56 5'00"/km
2575 Romy Colsen 9752 SENW 59 03:31:03 01:11:18 5'00"/km



Marató
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2576 Víctor Barberà Quiñoa 5452 SENM 723 03:31:04 01:25:57 5'00"/km INDEPENDIENTE
2577 David Ruiz Solis 5447 SENM 724 03:31:04 01:25:58 5'00"/km INDEPENDIENTE
2578 Carles Curto Castro 5735 M45 416 03:31:05 01:25:58 5'00"/km INDEPENDIENTE
2579 Joan Marc Pérez Barnera 5938 M35 439 03:31:06 01:25:59 5'00"/km INDEPENDIENTE
2580 Pierre Cantin 4799 M45 417 03:31:06 01:25:59 5'00"/km INDEPENDIENTE
2581 Jose Ángel Muñoz Alfaro 4850 SENM 725 03:31:06 01:25:59 5'00"/km INDEPENDIENTE
2582 Nils Erik Fabian Hoven 10989 M40 450 03:31:07 01:26:00 5'00"/km
2583 Jeremy Wolf - 9747 M35 440 03:31:07 01:26:01 5'00"/km
2584 Paul Levene 3270 M45 418 03:31:09 01:26:02 5'00"/km INDEPENDIENTE
2585 Alberto Rodríguez Mata 7353 M40 451 03:31:09 01:26:02 5'00"/km VILADECANS TRIATLÓ
2586 Karim Benchekroun 7474 M50 256 03:31:10 01:26:04 5'00"/km
2587 Rudy Marage 13618 M40 452 03:31:11 01:26:05 5'00"/km
2588 Joaquim Bertran Gutiérrez 12530 SENM 726 03:31:12 01:26:05 5'00"/km
2589 Lluís Balcells Gracia 4792 SENM 727 03:31:13 01:26:07 5'00"/km INDEPENDIENTE
2590 Carles València Nebot 4808 M50 257 03:31:14 01:26:08 5'00"/km INDEPENDIENTE
2591 Joan Pujol Pujol Puig 10224 SENM 728 03:31:15 01:26:08 5'00"/km
2592 Stephane Ould-yaou 7431 M50 258 03:31:16 01:26:09 5'00"/km
2593 Noel Mannion 3392 M40 453 03:31:16 01:26:10 5'00"/km INDEPENDIENTE
2594 Jose María Montero Ibáñez 13055 SUB23M 43 03:31:17 01:26:10 5'00"/km INDEPENDIENTE

2595 Isaac Lanza Perez 13908 M45 419 03:31:17 01:26:11 5'00"/km CLUB ATLETISMO
OCCIDENTE NAVIA

2596 Gabriel Dabanch 12933 M35 441 03:31:18 01:26:11 5'00"/km INDEPENDIENTE
2597 David Garcia Argemí 3939 SUB23M 44 03:31:19 01:26:12 5'00"/km INDEPENDIENTE
2598 Stephanie Tinney Tinney 9371 SENW 60 03:31:19 01:11:34 5'00"/km
2599 Michael Baraffe Sanes 8860 SENM 729 03:31:19 01:26:12 5'00"/km
2600 Cayetano Salas Miralles 8758 M50 259 03:31:19 01:26:13 5'00"/km
2601 Eduard Jorba Marsal 13141 M35 442 03:31:20 01:26:13 5'00"/km INDEPENDIENTE
2602 Aleix Serrano Serrano 599 M40 454 03:31:20 01:26:13 5'00"/km

2603 Gauthier Fabre 1999 SENM 730 03:31:21 01:26:14 5'00"/km AVIGNON LE PONTET
TRIATHLON

2604 Jaume Flaque Font 10323 M50 260 03:31:21 01:26:15 5'00"/km
2605 Oriol Torralba Del Blanco 5926 SENM 731 03:31:22 01:26:15 5'00"/km INDEPENDIENTE
2606 Rodrigo Gomez Lomeli 11166 SENM 732 03:31:22 01:26:16 5'00"/km
2607 Juan Carlos Andrade Cuenca 13344 M40 455 03:31:23 01:26:16 5'00"/km SEDENTARIS.CAT
2608 Mario Méndez 5358 SENM 733 03:31:26 01:26:19 5'00"/km INDEPENDIENTE
2609 Oscar Pons Saez 5833 M40 456 03:31:27 01:26:20 5'00"/km INDEPENDIENTE
2610 Adria Garcia Perez 6597 SENM 734 03:31:27 01:26:21 5'00"/km RARUNNING
2611 Jordi Parra Periche 8488 M40 457 03:31:28 01:26:21 5'00"/km
2612 Raul Lopez Moran 6596 M45 420 03:31:28 01:26:21 5'00"/km RARUNNING
2613 Redouane Hassani 5403 M40 458 03:31:28 01:26:21 5'00"/km INDEPENDIENTE
2614 Sílvia Viñas Serra 6598 W35 20 03:31:28 01:11:43 5'00"/km RARUNNING CMP
2615 Ivan Torrente Raya 2638 M45 421 03:31:30 01:26:23 5'00"/km CORREDORS POLINYA
2616 Francisco Javier Beltrán Arenas 2644 M40 459 03:31:30 01:26:24 5'00"/km CORREDORS POLINYÀ
2617 José Luis Moreno Morales 2642 M45 422 03:31:30 01:26:24 5'00"/km CORREDORS POLINYÀ
2618 Josep Maria Sabater Sabate 663 M60 30 03:31:32 01:26:25 5'00"/km
2619 Kayque Jesus Santos 2120 SENM 735 03:31:34 01:26:27 5'00"/km BR RUN
2620 Arnaud Bon Bon 10310 M45 423 03:31:35 01:26:28 5'00"/km
2621 Alberto Muñoz Rodriguez 3920 M35 443 03:31:36 01:26:29 5'00"/km INDEPENDIENTE
2622 Jorge Luis Perez 10460 M35 444 03:31:37 01:26:30 5'00"/km

2623 Laercio Bezerra 1638 M45 424 03:31:37 01:26:31 5'00"/km A. S. D. PIANO MA
ARRIVIAMO

2624 Antonio Buqueras Pamies 6405 M60 31 03:31:37 01:26:31 5'00"/km OBRINT TRAÇA
2625 Fredericka Archibald 5634 SENW 61 03:31:39 01:11:54 5'00"/km INDEPENDIENTE
2626 Patrice Proenca 2680 M55 75 03:31:40 01:26:34 5'01"/km COURIR A NANCY



Marató

Pos Name Bib Category Poscat Time GAP AVG Club
2627 Ghilardi Serge 5623 M45 425 03:31:40 01:26:34 5'01"/km INDEPENDIENTE
2628 Pierre Vidalies 13605 M40 460 03:31:40 01:26:34 5'01"/km
2629 Miguel Silva 2152 SENM 736 03:31:41 01:26:34 5'01"/km BS RUNNERS
2630 Ruben Zamora Ballesteros 10466 SENM 737 03:31:41 01:26:35 5'01"/km
2631 Quenut Antoine 3387 SENM 738 03:31:42 01:26:36 5'01"/km INDEPENDIENTE
2632 Jonathan Verheyden Verheyden 10456 SENM 739 03:31:43 01:26:36 5'01"/km
2633 Jordi Calafí Franquesa 13017 SUB23M 45 03:31:43 01:26:37 5'01"/km INDEPENDIENTE
2634 Ismail Baroune 12287 M50 261 03:31:43 01:26:37 5'01"/km
2635 Raul Muñoz Leal 2184 M45 426 03:31:44 01:26:37 5'01"/km C.A. EL CABEÇO DE LA SAL
2636 Nadja Zlocki Zlocki 10319 W35 21 03:31:44 01:11:59 5'01"/km
2637 Vinícius Calasans Pimentel 2853 M40 461 03:31:45 01:26:38 5'01"/km ES VERROS DE SES SALINES

2638 Antonio Martinese 1685 M45 427 03:31:45 01:26:39 5'01"/km A.S.D. PODISTICA AMATORI
POTENZA

2639 Gianluca Marcodoppido 6524 M45 428 03:31:45 01:26:39 5'01"/km PODISTICA POTENZA
2640 Roberto Martinez Herrero 6759 M50 262 03:31:46 01:26:39 5'01"/km RUNNING RIVAS
2641 Thomas Avril - 9153 M40 462 03:31:46 01:26:39 5'01"/km
2642 Francesc Xavier Ayala Mestre 498 M40 463 03:31:46 01:26:40 5'01"/km

2643 Alan Patrick Ryan 7378 M50 263 03:31:47 01:26:40 5'01"/km WEST WATERFORD ATHLETIC
CLUB

2644 Carl Woolvin 7916 M55 76 03:31:49 01:26:42 5'01"/km
2645 Mehdi Idrissi Qaitouni 4211 M35 445 03:31:49 01:26:43 5'01"/km INDEPENDIENTE
2646 Younès Lemcharki 12599 M55 77 03:31:50 01:26:44 5'01"/km
2647 Jenna Danielson - 8507 SENW 62 03:31:50 01:12:05 5'01"/km
2648 Felipe Baldwin 13136 M35 446 03:31:51 01:26:44 5'01"/km INDEPENDIENTE
2649 Duncan Macphail Macphail 9129 M50 264 03:31:52 01:26:45 5'01"/km
2650 Sérgio Silva Almeida 7240 M45 429 03:31:52 01:26:46 5'01"/km TRY@LEAST

2651 Víctor Díaz Ramírez 7308 SENM 740 03:31:52 01:26:46 5'01"/km UNIÓ COLOMENCA
D’ATLETISME

2652 Carlos Martin Gaspar 4619 M35 447 03:31:53 01:26:46 5'01"/km INDEPENDIENTE

2653 Sergi Díaz Ramírez 12806 SENM 741 03:31:53 01:26:46 5'01"/km UNIÓ COLOMENCA
D'ATLETISME

2654 Jordi Marti Pellicer 12008 M35 448 03:31:53 01:26:47 5'01"/km
2655 Sebastien Delaroche 12284 M50 265 03:31:54 01:26:47 5'01"/km
2656 Finnian Emson 721 SENM 742 03:31:55 01:26:48 5'01"/km
2657 Plancher Sebastien Plancher 2712 M45 430 03:31:56 01:26:50 5'01"/km CRC CASTRIES
2658 Ilan Motles 1474 SENM 743 03:31:59 01:26:53 5'01"/km INDEPENDIENTE
2659 Carlos Martínez Moya 12664 M35 449 03:32:00 01:26:53 5'01"/km CEGUB

2660 Albert Pelec Pelec 2990 M35 450 03:32:01 01:26:55 5'01"/km FUNDACJA BIEGANIE NA
ŚNIADANIE

2661 Louis Tazzioli 13636 SENM 744 03:32:02 01:26:55 5'01"/km
2662 Zar Toolan 14217 M40 464 03:32:03 01:26:57 5'01"/km INDEPENDIENTE

2663 Oscar Cardiel Gelabert 2527 M45 431 03:32:04 01:26:58 5'01"/km CLUB EXCURSIONISTA
BEGUES

2664 Peer Völkner 3333 M55 78 03:32:05 01:26:59 5'01"/km INDEPENDIENTE
2665 Alberto Garcia Suarez 1604 M50 266 03:32:06 01:26:59 5'01"/km @NOTEOXIDES
2666 Carlos Alonso Veloso 5178 M45 432 03:32:06 01:27:00 5'01"/km INDEPENDIENTE

2667 Manel Julian Tous 13273 M45 433 03:32:09 01:27:02 5'01"/km LES TORTUGUES DE LA
GARRIGA

2668 Miquel Martínez Moreno 2190 M45 434 03:32:09 01:27:02 5'01"/km C.A. LES TORTUGUES
2669 Nasko Bashev 4060 M50 267 03:32:09 01:27:03 5'01"/km INDEPENDIENTE
2670 Antonios Kopanos Kopanos 3050 M45 435 03:32:10 01:27:03 5'01"/km GRE.A.T.

2671 Tolvydas Pratusevicius
Pratusevicius 9719 M55 79 03:32:10 01:27:04 5'01"/km

2672 Daniel S Mazur 10445 M45 436 03:32:11 01:27:04 5'01"/km
2673 Gaetan Sampo 14293 SENM 745 03:32:11 01:27:05 5'01"/km INDEPENDIENTE
2674 Davide Croce Davide 1689 SENM 746 03:32:12 01:27:06 5'01"/km A.S.D. TEAM UNDER 2.5
2675 Juul Reiners Juul 11034 SENM 747 03:32:12 01:27:06 5'01"/km



Marató

Pos Name Bib Category Poscat Time GAP AVG Club
2676 Michele Palumbo 9532 M45 437 03:32:14 01:27:07 5'01"/km
2677 James Rothwell 8082 M35 451 03:32:16 01:27:09 5'01"/km
2678 Jose Franco Encinas 1433 M50 268 03:32:18 01:27:11 5'01"/km AT CERDANYOLA
2679 Alejandro Panadero Hernández 3179 SENM 748 03:32:18 01:27:12 5'01"/km INDEPENDIENTE
2680 Tony Hubbard 7833 M45 438 03:32:19 01:27:12 5'01"/km
2681 Albert Salarich Estruch 14085 M40 465 03:32:19 01:27:13 5'01"/km INDEPENDIENTE
2682 Elisa Carvajal Rojas 1908 W45 27 03:32:20 01:12:35 5'01"/km ASTRIMAN
2683 Ferran Torras Arderiu 1907 M45 439 03:32:20 01:27:13 5'01"/km ASTRIMAN
2684 Juan Carlos Muñoz Sánchez 315 M60 32 03:32:20 01:27:13 5'01"/km EL POSTE
2685 Mauricio López Viana 11671 M50 269 03:32:21 01:27:14 5'01"/km
2686 Francisco Rodríguez Maldonado 10099 SENM 749 03:32:21 01:27:14 5'01"/km
2687 Vincent Feuillerat 7503 SENM 750 03:32:21 01:27:15 5'01"/km
2688 David Parralejo Fernández 10718 M40 466 03:32:22 01:27:15 5'01"/km
2689 Laura Dapkuviene 7863 W40 22 03:32:23 01:12:38 5'02"/km
2690 Mario Gonzalez Diaz 7284 SENM 751 03:32:23 01:27:17 5'02"/km UECANOIA
2691 George Emmerson Emmerson 9804 SENM 752 03:32:25 01:27:19 5'02"/km
2692 Raul Alhambra Zarco 1622 M45 440 03:32:25 01:27:19 5'02"/km 3 COM SQUAD
2693 Matlaupe Johannes Mashitoa 8069 M55 80 03:32:26 01:27:19 5'02"/km
2694 Alexy Pratlong 13428 SENM 753 03:32:27 01:27:20 5'02"/km

2695 Ozgen Deniz Deniz 7349 W40 23 03:32:27 01:12:42 5'02"/km VICTORIA PARK HARRIERS
AND TOWER HAMLETS AC

2696 Raul Roelas Álvarez 6206 M40 467 03:32:27 01:27:21 5'02"/km LOS PERDIGONES
2697 Javi Castan Romero 2568 SENM 754 03:32:29 01:27:22 5'02"/km CLUB TRIATLO BADALONA

2698 Juan Carlos Rodriguez
Rodriguez 5960 SENM 755 03:32:29 01:27:23 5'02"/km IONES TEAM CHILE

2699 Jose Manuel Pabon Mansilla 2798 M40 468 03:32:29 01:27:23 5'02"/km EALING EAGLES RC
2700 Sylvain Pigeat . 9011 M40 469 03:32:30 01:27:24 5'02"/km
2701 David Compte Compte 9941 M45 441 03:32:30 01:27:24 5'02"/km
2702 Yakov Moshel 7043 M50 270 03:32:31 01:27:24 5'02"/km TEAM SEROYA
2703 Leslie Rekow Repullo 2484 W40 24 03:32:31 01:12:46 5'02"/km CLUB CICLISTA BANYOLES
2704 Jordi Turon Serra 9063 M50 271 03:32:32 01:27:25 5'02"/km
2705 Florian Massut 6650 SENM 756 03:32:32 01:27:25 5'02"/km RT21 / RC21
2706 Alberto Navarro Diaz 14220 SENM 757 03:32:32 01:27:26 5'02"/km INDEPENDIENTE
2707 Ismael Cherifi 3816 M35 452 03:32:33 01:27:27 5'02"/km INDEPENDIENTE
2708 Juan Antonio López Delgado 10127 M35 453 03:32:33 01:27:27 5'02"/km
2709 Maria Angels Carreras Barcons 5160 W45 28 03:32:33 01:12:48 5'02"/km INDEPENDIENTE
2710 Jose Miguel Marcos Pérez 14283 M50 272 03:32:34 01:27:27 5'02"/km
2711 Pedro Llanos Quintana 6261 M50 273 03:32:35 01:27:28 5'02"/km MARATÓN GUADALAJARA
2712 José Manuel Herradón Portal 5306 M50 274 03:32:35 01:27:29 5'02"/km INDEPENDIENTE
2713 Victor Del Retiro Medina 5236 SENM 758 03:32:36 01:27:30 5'02"/km INDEPENDIENTE
2714 Sebastián Sanzone 5537 M40 470 03:32:36 01:27:30 5'02"/km INDEPENDIENTE
2715 Arnau Vicente Peris 11120 SENM 759 03:32:36 01:27:30 5'02"/km
2716 Javier Silva Cuevas 4061 M40 471 03:32:38 01:27:31 5'02"/km INDEPENDIENTE
2717 Santiago Ruiz 3993 M55 81 03:32:39 01:27:32 5'02"/km INDEPENDIENTE
2718 Marina Alcaraz Martinez 11450 SENW 63 03:32:39 01:12:54 5'02"/km
2719 Juan Tomas Arasa Pellisa 764 M60 33 03:32:40 01:27:33 5'02"/km
2720 Hatem Hedriche 7973 M40 472 03:32:40 01:27:34 5'02"/km
2721 Paul Baviere Baviere 10642 SENM 760 03:32:41 01:27:34 5'02"/km
2722 Franck Pipet 7451 M50 275 03:32:41 01:27:35 5'02"/km
2723 Gennaro Cecere 1844 M60 34 03:32:45 01:27:39 5'02"/km ASD CARACCIOLO RUNNERS
2724 Jordi Izquierdo Lopez 5814 M55 82 03:32:45 01:27:39 5'02"/km INDEPENDIENTE
2725 Vanessa Passador 12421 W40 25 03:32:45 01:13:00 5'02"/km
2726 Kinnen Sylvain 5698 M50 276 03:32:46 01:27:39 5'02"/km INDEPENDIENTE



Marató

Pos Name Bib Category Poscat Time GAP AVG Club
2727 Anouar Mjaiber Mjaiber 1814 M35 454 03:32:47 01:27:40 5'02"/km ARGENTEUIL ATHLÉTISME
2728 Jordi Carbó Trobat 1096 M35 455 03:32:47 01:27:41 5'02"/km INDEPENDIENTE
2729 Louis Dorleat 13620 SENM 761 03:32:47 01:27:41 5'02"/km
2730 Antonio Rosal 2994 M55 83 03:32:48 01:27:42 5'02"/km G.A. LLUÏSSOS
2731 Daniel Benjamin Browne 10764 SENM 762 03:32:48 01:27:42 5'02"/km

2732 Leonardo David Aimacaña
Huilcatoma 3418 SENM 763 03:32:49 01:27:42 5'02"/km INDEPENDIENTE

2733 Geofrey Barelli Barelli 9902 M40 473 03:32:49 01:27:42 5'02"/km
2734 Josemaría Molina Lara 13263 M50 277 03:32:49 01:27:43 5'02"/km INDEPENDIENTE
2735 Ruairi Nolan 5738 M35 456 03:32:50 01:27:43 5'02"/km INDEPENDIENTE
2736 Raphaël Roux 7482 M35 457 03:32:52 01:27:45 5'02"/km
2737 Clotilde Almeida Batista Costa 1713 W50 17 03:32:52 01:13:07 5'02"/km ACR VALE DE CAMBRA
2738 Laurent Drouault 3797 M50 278 03:32:53 01:27:46 5'02"/km INDEPENDIENTE
2739 Nicolas Carmona Baudart 9569 SENM 764 03:32:53 01:27:47 5'02"/km
2740 Barbara Sauleda Ferrer 5691 SENW 64 03:32:54 01:13:09 5'02"/km INDEPENDIENTE

2741 Richard Browning 2542 M60 35 03:32:54 01:27:47 5'02"/km CLUB MUNTANYENC SANT
CUGAT

2742 Alberto Garcia 13109 M45 442 03:32:56 01:27:49 5'02"/km INDEPENDIENTE
2743 Francesc Navarro Platero 3824 M60 36 03:32:56 01:27:49 5'02"/km INDEPENDIENTE
2744 Mercè Sanfeliu Torra 12795 W45 29 03:32:57 01:13:12 5'02"/km INDEPENDIENTE
2745 Peter Krenn 2759 M40 474 03:32:58 01:27:52 5'02"/km DIE KOCHANILES
2746 Frédéric Jullien 13592 M40 475 03:32:59 01:27:52 5'02"/km
2747 Christel Conchou Delprat 13593 W45 30 03:32:59 01:13:14 5'02"/km

2748 Guglielmino Philippe Jean
Claude 7326 M40 476 03:33:00 01:27:53 5'02"/km USALV

2749 Cesar Emilio Dotu Izquierdo 7114 M45 443 03:33:02 01:27:55 5'02"/km TIGERS RUNNING CLUB
2750 Marcel Mor Miró 5371 SENM 765 03:33:02 01:27:56 5'02"/km INDEPENDIENTE

2751 Alan Padilla Moreno 1612 SENM 766 03:33:03 01:27:56 5'02"/km 100 X 100 FONDISTES
TÀRREGA

2752 Roche Kevin K 12055 M35 458 03:33:06 01:27:59 5'03"/km
2753 Laura Jiménez Andújar 1781 W40 26 03:33:06 01:13:21 5'03"/km ALMA FIT&HEALTHY
2754 Hendrik-jan Willem Fidder 5155 M40 477 03:33:06 01:28:00 5'03"/km INDEPENDIENTE
2755 David Suárez Silva 2645 M50 279 03:33:08 01:28:02 5'03"/km CORREDORS POLINYÀ

2756 Joseph Van Der Heyde Van Der
Heyde 9285 SENM 767 03:33:10 01:28:03 5'03"/km

2757 Galen Nethery 4699 SENM 768 03:33:11 01:28:04 5'03"/km INDEPENDIENTE
2758 Javier Casado Torrijos 6322 M50 280 03:33:12 01:28:05 5'03"/km MONTGAT CORRE
2759 Robert Patrick Daly 10134 SENM 769 03:33:12 01:28:05 5'03"/km
2760 Jeremy Fink 4432 M35 459 03:33:12 01:28:05 5'03"/km INDEPENDIENTE
2761 Helena Morales Guerrero 9186 W45 31 03:33:12 01:13:27 5'03"/km
2762 Mehdi Yahyaoui 7988 M45 444 03:33:12 01:28:06 5'03"/km
2763 Raul Gilberto Galarza Morales 12881 M50 281 03:33:12 01:28:06 5'03"/km ECA
2764 Isabella Franzini 13818 SENW 65 03:33:14 01:13:29 5'03"/km
2765 This Rohr 11481 M45 445 03:33:16 01:28:09 5'03"/km
2766 Olivier Binet 2303 M50 282 03:33:16 01:28:09 5'03"/km CAP MELGUEIL
2767 Gary Stehrenberger 3562 M55 84 03:33:17 01:28:11 5'03"/km INDEPENDIENTE
2768 Jérôme Leroy Jérôme 10050 M35 460 03:33:19 01:28:12 5'03"/km

2769 Juan Manuel Noguera
Manzanero 13968 M45 446 03:33:21 01:28:14 5'03"/km INDEPENDIENTE

2770 Tomasz Michalczyk Michalczyk 6348 M40 478 03:33:21 01:28:14 5'03"/km NAPRZÓD MŁOCINY BAT
2771 Eliza Karczynska Karczynska 6267 W40 27 03:33:21 01:13:36 5'03"/km MARATONCZYK POZNAN
2772 Jordi Comellas Puig 4950 M45 447 03:33:21 01:28:15 5'03"/km INDEPENDIENTE
2773 Juan Antonio Picón Muñoz 11493 M45 448 03:33:21 01:28:15 5'03"/km
2774 Liam Ryan 12096 M35 461 03:33:22 01:28:15 5'03"/km
2775 Vetle Søyland Søyland 13018 SENM 770 03:33:24 01:28:17 5'03"/km INDEPENDIENTE
2776 Toni Lizaso Guixó 10229 M35 462 03:33:24 01:28:18 5'03"/km



Marató

Pos Name Bib Category Poscat Time GAP AVG Club
2777 Rory John Mcgurk 12053 SENM 771 03:33:26 01:28:19 5'03"/km
2778 Pieter-jan Van Belle Van Belle 8784 SENM 772 03:33:26 01:28:20 5'03"/km
2779 Vincent Morleghem 9675 M45 449 03:33:27 01:28:20 5'03"/km
2780 Lucas Bourgeois 3987 SENM 773 03:33:27 01:28:20 5'03"/km INDEPENDIENTE
2781 David Gallardo Hernandez 1331 M45 450 03:33:27 01:28:20 5'03"/km INDEPENDIENTE
2782 John Aspinall Aspinall 10005 SENM 774 03:33:27 01:28:20 5'03"/km
2783 Oriol Sibila Vidal 2758 M45 451 03:33:27 01:28:20 5'03"/km DESMUNTAMARGES NAVÀS
2784 Xavi Grau Gol 13180 M40 479 03:33:27 01:28:21 5'03"/km INDEPENDIENTE

2785 Jean Paul Gelis Gelis 1831 M60 37 03:33:28 01:28:21 5'03"/km ASAR CORBIERES
MEDITERRANEE

2786 Hugo Anes Blanco 749 M40 480 03:33:28 01:28:21 5'03"/km
2787 Dobral Coralie Coralie 6743 W35 22 03:33:30 01:13:45 5'03"/km RUNNING BEACH CLUB 66
2788 Luc Teurlings 3703 SENM 775 03:33:30 01:28:23 5'03"/km INDEPENDIENTE
2789 Francesc D'assís Isern Torrent 1122 M40 481 03:33:30 01:28:23 5'03"/km INDEPENDIENTE
2790 Mohamed Alowainati 12484 SENM 776 03:33:30 01:28:23 5'03"/km
2791 Jorge Plaza Luna 10076 SENM 777 03:33:30 01:28:23 5'03"/km
2792 Tomasz Sadło Sadło 6881 M40 482 03:33:31 01:28:24 5'03"/km SĘDZIA BIEGA
2793 Tiago Cardoso 1143 SENM 778 03:33:31 01:28:25 5'03"/km INDEPENDIENTE
2794 Ruben Ángel Rodríguez 2110 M35 463 03:33:32 01:28:25 5'03"/km BOSCOHEN
2795 Cristian Scalinci Cristian 1961 M35 464 03:33:32 01:28:25 5'03"/km ATLETICA SURBO

2796 Francisco Javier Salazar
Cordovez 3981 M60 38 03:33:33 01:28:27 5'03"/km INDEPENDIENTE

2797 Luis Antonio Blanco Martinez 8881 M45 452 03:33:33 01:28:27 5'03"/km
2798 Juan Pablo Fernández Rojo 885 M45 453 03:33:34 01:28:27 5'03"/km
2799 Denis Knoops 7887 M55 85 03:33:34 01:28:28 5'03"/km
2800 Aitor Beneitez Sagarzazu 2002 M35 465 03:33:34 01:28:28 5'03"/km AZKOITRI TRIATLOI KLUBA
2801 Jeroni Tomàs Tomàs 5123 M45 454 03:33:36 01:28:29 5'03"/km INDEPENDIENTE
2802 Dominika Stahovec 12164 W35 23 03:33:36 01:13:51 5'03"/km
2803 Sylvain Herpierre 7496 M45 455 03:33:37 01:28:30 5'03"/km
2804 Oscar Len Abad 6339 M55 86 03:33:37 01:28:30 5'03"/km MUNTANYENC SANT CUGAT

2805 Francisco Ismael Moreno
Alcaide 11294 M45 456 03:33:37 01:28:31 5'03"/km

2806 Ron Tempelaars - 10301 M35 466 03:33:38 01:28:32 5'03"/km
2807 Håkon Postholm Lie 5199 SENM 779 03:33:38 01:28:32 5'03"/km INDEPENDIENTE
2808 Raimon Carrion Marti 6619 M35 467 03:33:39 01:28:32 5'03"/km RECLUTA ATHLETIC CLUB
2809 Richard Rea Rea 6968 M35 468 03:33:39 01:28:32 5'03"/km STAFFORD HARRIERS
2810 Antonio J. Rodríguez Roncero 9981 M45 457 03:33:39 01:28:33 5'03"/km
2811 David Mateu Escrich 11029 M45 458 03:33:40 01:28:33 5'03"/km
2812 Aine Marie Forester 2060 SENW 66 03:33:40 01:13:55 5'03"/km BELFAST RUNNING CLUB
2813 José María Alsina Torrent 936 M45 459 03:33:40 01:28:34 5'03"/km
2814 Juan Manuel Rodríguez Ovejero 3171 M45 460 03:33:40 01:28:34 5'03"/km INDEPENDIENTE
2815 Enric Reverter Valls 3903 M35 469 03:33:41 01:28:35 5'03"/km INDEPENDIENTE
2816 José Manuel Camero Reverte 10863 M35 470 03:33:42 01:28:36 5'03"/km
2817 Javier Esquina Gonzalez 3196 M40 483 03:33:43 01:28:37 5'03"/km INDEPENDIENTE
2818 Jana Horáková 2263 W50 18 03:33:46 01:14:01 5'03"/km CAFE BAJER
2819 Joao Lima 5714 SENM 780 03:33:47 01:28:40 5'04"/km INDEPENDIENTE
2820 William Oliver Almond 11451 M35 471 03:33:47 01:28:40 5'04"/km
2821 Tanguy Hanno Hanno 8546 SENM 781 03:33:47 01:28:41 5'04"/km
2822 Laurent Tourte 1916 M55 87 03:33:47 01:28:41 5'04"/km ATHLETIC BRUNOY CLUB
2823 John Molloy Molloy 11500 M55 88 03:33:48 01:28:41 5'04"/km
2824 Louis Edward Saunders 11550 SENM 782 03:33:48 01:28:42 5'04"/km
2825 Miguel Angel Reina Muñoz 2332 M55 89 03:33:49 01:28:42 5'04"/km CASTILLEJO RUNNING TEAM
2826 Alan Vives Invernon 10846 SENM 783 03:33:49 01:28:43 5'04"/km
2827 Nuno Miranda Coelho 9291 M40 484 03:33:50 01:28:43 5'04"/km



Marató

Pos Name Bib Category Poscat Time GAP AVG Club
2828 Joan Descarrega Sambró 4079 M60 39 03:33:51 01:28:44 5'04"/km INDEPENDIENTE
2829 David Rubio Morón 10420 SENM 784 03:33:51 01:28:44 5'04"/km
2830 Mingo Gallardo García García 386 M50 283 03:33:51 01:28:45 5'04"/km PLAIAMUNT
2831 Alba Noguera Torruella 10741 SENW 67 03:33:52 01:14:07 5'04"/km
2832 Katie Harrison 7872 W35 24 03:33:52 01:14:07 5'04"/km
2833 Alexandre Jorge Jorge 8290 M50 284 03:33:53 01:28:47 5'04"/km
2834 Cynthia Boutin 6407 W35 25 03:33:55 01:14:10 5'04"/km OCC
2835 Ana Bisquert Ribes 2448 SENW 68 03:33:55 01:14:10 5'04"/km CLUB ATLETISME LLEBEIG
2836 Marc Parellada Medina 12513 SENM 785 03:33:56 01:28:50 5'04"/km
2837 Mohammed Alkaabi 4207 SENM 786 03:33:57 01:28:50 5'04"/km INDEPENDIENTE
2838 Christèle Le Roux 6899 W50 19 03:33:58 01:14:13 5'04"/km SIX FOURS TRIATHLON
2839 Josep Sala Alcoverro 6717 M55 90 03:33:58 01:28:51 5'04"/km RUNNERS COPS
2840 Emilio José Cortés Rodríguez 3941 M40 485 03:33:59 01:28:53 5'04"/km INDEPENDIENTE
2841 Charles Chevillard Chevillard 9739 SENM 787 03:33:59 01:28:53 5'04"/km
2842 Omar Algeri 13096 M35 472 03:34:00 01:28:53 5'04"/km INDEPENDIENTE
2843 Quim Lopez Mata 997 M55 91 03:34:02 01:28:55 5'04"/km INDEPENDIENTE
2844 Federico Ricci Ricci 11697 M35 473 03:34:02 01:28:55 5'04"/km

2845 Inma Trenado Diaz-maroto 278 W40 28 03:34:03 01:14:18 5'04"/km CLUB ESPORTIU RUN
FUNNERS

2846 Víctor Martínez Gómez 2987 M50 285 03:34:03 01:28:57 5'04"/km FUN RUNNERS CLUB
ESPORTIU

2847 Davide De Boni 1742 SENM 788 03:34:04 01:28:57 5'04"/km AFV ASD BELTRAME
2848 Markus Weggel 6992 M40 486 03:34:04 01:28:58 5'04"/km SV STOCKSTADT
2849 Albert Via Remiro 3381 M45 461 03:34:06 01:28:59 5'04"/km INDEPENDIENTE
2850 Marc Ortega 2545 M55 92 03:34:07 01:29:01 5'04"/km CLUB NATACIO BARCELONA
2851 Paolo Longo 4933 M35 474 03:34:07 01:29:01 5'04"/km INDEPENDIENTE
2852 Hansi (jaume) Velázquez Camps 12869 M50 286 03:34:08 01:29:02 5'04"/km CORREDORS.CAT
2853 Carlos Leal Cebrecos 2603 M60 40 03:34:08 01:29:02 5'04"/km CNB
2854 Jb Lavielle 3322 M35 475 03:34:09 01:29:02 5'04"/km INDEPENDIENTE
2855 Antonio Coelho Da Silva 5704 M40 487 03:34:09 01:29:03 5'04"/km INDEPENDIENTE
2856 Vicente Belles Notari 291 M45 462 03:34:10 01:29:03 5'04"/km CM VISTABELLA
2857 Lloyd Edwin Stevens 10324 M40 488 03:34:10 01:29:03 5'04"/km
2858 Luke Anthony Kelly 9611 SENM 789 03:34:11 01:29:04 5'04"/km
2859 Adrian Gutierrez Moras 2305 SENM 790 03:34:11 01:29:05 5'04"/km CARABOBO RUNNERS
2860 Alessandro Martino Limonta 2869 M65 6 03:34:12 01:29:05 5'04"/km EUROATLETICA 2002
2861 Yousuf El Shafei 3869 SENM 791 03:34:12 01:29:05 5'04"/km INDEPENDIENTE
2862 Emilia Aiello Cabrera 11018 SENW 69 03:34:12 01:14:27 5'04"/km
2863 Alberto Maugeri 10321 M35 476 03:34:12 01:29:06 5'04"/km
2864 Manel Fuentes Alguacil 538 M45 463 03:34:13 01:29:06 5'04"/km
2865 Valentín Carrillo Sanz 11356 M50 287 03:34:14 01:29:07 5'04"/km

2866 Mari Carmen Montiel 2541 W50 20 03:34:16 01:14:31 5'04"/km CLUB MUNTANYENC SANT
CUGAT

2867 Emilie Bruun 8717 SENW 70 03:34:17 01:14:32 5'04"/km
2868 Filippo Papagna 1793 M50 288 03:34:18 01:29:12 5'04"/km AMICI STRADA DEL TESORO
2869 Eric Sitjas Molina 13219 M50 289 03:34:19 01:29:12 5'04"/km INDEPENDIENTE
2870 Víctor Romero Miranda 12965 M45 464 03:34:19 01:29:12 5'04"/km INDEPENDIENTE
2871 Pablo García Alvarado 13039 M55 93 03:34:19 01:29:13 5'04"/km INDEPENDIENTE
2872 Mariano Kalfors Kalfors 8381 M45 465 03:34:20 01:29:14 5'04"/km

2873 Sergio Muñoz García 1881 M35 477 03:34:21 01:29:14 5'04"/km ASOCIACIÓN ATLÉTICA
TIRADA LARGA

2874 Friol Benoit 5108 M45 466 03:34:22 01:29:16 5'04"/km INDEPENDIENTE
2875 Etienne Cabare 5259 M40 489 03:34:22 01:29:16 5'04"/km INDEPENDIENTE
2876 Gauthier Leclercq 13637 SENM 792 03:34:23 01:29:16 5'04"/km
2877 Mathias Mikkelsen Klæstrup 11212 SENM 793 03:34:23 01:29:16 5'04"/km
2878 Marc Rosell Muncunill 5865 M40 490 03:34:24 01:29:18 5'04"/km INDEPENDIENTE



Marató

Pos Name Bib Category Poscat Time GAP AVG Club
2879 Mika Hafedh Akremi 12831 M45 467 03:34:25 01:29:18 5'04"/km ATHLETIC CLUB SOUSSE
2880 Yannick Desmons 6593 M40 491 03:34:25 01:29:18 5'04"/km RAC ST ESTEVE

2881 Marc Mateo Farré 946 M40 492 03:34:25 01:29:19 5'04"/km FUN RUNNERS CLUB
ESPORTIU

2882 Alejandro Ruiz Robles 4497 SENM 794 03:34:27 01:29:20 5'04"/km INDEPENDIENTE
2883 Ernesto Jesus Ovejero 11277 M40 493 03:34:27 01:29:21 5'04"/km
2884 Checha Almada 6876 W40 29 03:34:27 01:14:42 5'04"/km SEDENTARIS.CAT
2885 Maria Emilia Abutti 3426 W35 26 03:34:28 01:14:43 5'04"/km INDEPENDIENTE
2886 Francisco Paz Gomez 4226 SENM 795 03:34:28 01:29:22 5'04"/km INDEPENDIENTE

2887 Ruben Moriana Blas 1929 M35 478 03:34:29 01:29:22 5'04"/km ATHLETIC TRACK
TARRAGONA

2888 Francesc Torner Blasco 327 M50 290 03:34:29 01:29:23 5'05"/km FONDIESTEAM
2889 Josetxo Sardà Fernández 13912 M50 291 03:34:30 01:29:23 5'05"/km CORREDORS.CAT
2890 Dani Sanjust Pelegero 4961 M45 468 03:34:31 01:29:24 5'05"/km INDEPENDIENTE
2891 Josep Lorenzo Cantalejo 3693 M45 469 03:34:31 01:29:25 5'05"/km INDEPENDIENTE
2892 Rigal Hugo 8650 SENM 796 03:34:31 01:29:25 5'05"/km
2893 Miloš Petr Petr 10280 M50 292 03:34:32 01:29:25 5'05"/km
2894 José Miguel Mohedano Martínez 7103 M40 494 03:34:32 01:29:25 5'05"/km THE HIGHLANDS RUNNERS
2895 Laura Hands 3074 SENW 71 03:34:32 01:14:47 5'05"/km HEREFORD COURIERS
2896 Pol Puigdevall Rubert 5390 SENM 797 03:34:32 01:29:26 5'05"/km INDEPENDIENTE
2897 Patrick Strengman 3839 M35 479 03:34:35 01:29:29 5'05"/km INDEPENDIENTE

2898 Sandor Vander Poorten Van
Oyen 10472 SENM 798 03:34:35 01:29:29 5'05"/km

2899 Enrique Benito Peñalva 1435 M35 480 03:34:36 01:29:29 5'05"/km ATLETAS POPULARES DE
VALLADOLID

2900 Patrick Lagarde 7447 M60 41 03:34:39 01:29:32 5'05"/km
2901 Marc Gallart Ayala 4527 M35 481 03:34:39 01:29:33 5'05"/km INDEPENDIENTE

2902 José Manuel González De Aledo
Castillo 5772 M35 482 03:34:40 01:29:33 5'05"/km INDEPENDIENTE

2903 Joseph Ferguson Ferguson 9813 SENM 799 03:34:40 01:29:34 5'05"/km
2904 Cesc Luzón Gil 10693 SENM 800 03:34:40 01:29:34 5'05"/km
2905 Martina Esposito Esposito 2728 SENW 72 03:34:42 01:14:57 5'05"/km CUS PARMA ASD
2906 José Manuel Fernández Guirado 921 M65 7 03:34:43 01:29:37 5'05"/km
2907 Estefania Guinovart Rodríguez 3673 SENW 73 03:34:44 01:14:59 5'05"/km INDEPENDIENTE
2908 Jordi Aparicio Llorens 4131 SENM 801 03:34:45 01:29:38 5'05"/km INDEPENDIENTE
2909 Desiree Pressnitz - 10248 W35 27 03:34:46 01:15:01 5'05"/km

2910 Renaud Denis Reno 6953 M45 470 03:34:47 01:29:40 5'05"/km STADE OLYMPIQUE
ARLÉSIEN

2911 Julian Andres Mancipe Melo 8683 SENM 802 03:34:47 01:29:40 5'05"/km
2912 Antoni Sibila Pont 1984 M35 483 03:34:49 01:29:42 5'05"/km ATP ENDURANCE
2913 Nico Migliorini 12502 SENM 803 03:34:51 01:29:45 5'05"/km
2914 Isabel Sanchez Alvarez 11789 W40 30 03:34:53 01:15:08 5'05"/km
2915 Daniele Colombi . 10276 M40 495 03:34:53 01:29:47 5'05"/km
2916 Jordi Prieto Abel 3343 M35 484 03:34:55 01:29:49 5'05"/km INDEPENDIENTE
2917 Javier Fernandez Alcon 974 M50 293 03:34:56 01:29:49 5'05"/km
2918 Edivaldo Da Silva Leonardo 2632 M45 471 03:34:57 01:29:50 5'05"/km CORREDORES POLINYA
2919 Javi Benito 3964 M35 485 03:34:58 01:29:51 5'05"/km INDEPENDIENTE
2920 Vero Ruiz 5689 W35 28 03:34:58 01:15:13 5'05"/km INDEPENDIENTE
2921 Cesare Maj 3657 M50 294 03:34:58 01:29:51 5'05"/km INDEPENDIENTE
2922 David Decluseau 3832 M45 472 03:35:00 01:29:53 5'05"/km INDEPENDIENTE
2923 David Pérez Almansa 3760 M45 473 03:35:00 01:29:54 5'05"/km INDEPENDIENTE
2924 Raul Sanchez Carnerero 3647 M40 496 03:35:01 01:29:54 5'05"/km INDEPENDIENTE
2925 Rachel Aparicio De Gracia 8511 SENW 74 03:35:01 01:15:16 5'05"/km
2926 Louis Clermont Clermont 10714 SUB23M 46 03:35:01 01:29:55 5'05"/km
2927 Pablo Segura Romero 3660 M55 94 03:35:04 01:29:57 5'05"/km INDEPENDIENTE
2928 Zhoubo Chen Chen 11427 M40 497 03:35:04 01:29:57 5'05"/km



Marató

Pos Name Bib Category Poscat Time GAP AVG Club
2929 Giovanni Leone - 1668 M45 474 03:35:04 01:29:57 5'05"/km A.S.D. CAVALLI DI RAZZA
2930 Rubén Sanchez Gonzalez 10383 M45 475 03:35:05 01:29:58 5'05"/km
2931 Pere Mases Rodríguez 4288 M55 95 03:35:07 01:30:00 5'05"/km INDEPENDIENTE
2932 Jlenia Ghetti 6397 W45 32 03:35:07 01:15:22 5'05"/km NUOVA VIRTUS CESENA ASD
2933 Vicenç Presno Martin 12702 M45 476 03:35:07 01:30:01 5'05"/km INDEPENDIENTE
2934 Enric Bigordà Font 10500 SENM 804 03:35:08 01:30:01 5'05"/km

2935 Antonito Alcaide Pérez 1391 M40 498 03:35:10 01:30:03 5'05"/km ADIDAD RUNNERS
BARCELONA

2936 Peter Bolton 12253 M35 486 03:35:10 01:30:04 5'05"/km
2937 Thibaut Meyer Meyer 2290 M45 477 03:35:12 01:30:05 5'06"/km CANÉJAN ATHLÉTISME
2938 Paulina Serafin - Gorszkowska 2001 W40 31 03:35:13 01:15:28 5'06"/km AW-SZYBCIEJ -TEAM
2939 Gemma Jiménez Ollé 12932 SENW 75 03:35:13 01:15:28 5'06"/km INDEPENDIENTE
2940 Zenn Van Hauwermeiren 3330 M35 487 03:35:13 01:30:07 5'06"/km INDEPENDIENTE
2941 Neil William Leat 11867 M50 295 03:35:14 01:30:08 5'06"/km
2942 Mathieu Croppi 2859 M35 488 03:35:14 01:30:08 5'06"/km ESCOUADE
2943 Victoria Bianchi 14215 SENW 76 03:35:16 01:15:31 5'06"/km INDEPENDIENTE
2944 Antonio Quevedo Lamaza 6428 M45 478 03:35:16 01:30:10 5'06"/km ONTRAIL
2945 Paula Parreira Guerra 8295 W35 29 03:35:16 01:15:31 5'06"/km
2946 Sergi Pujol Comi 12920 SENM 805 03:35:16 01:30:10 5'06"/km INDEPENDIENTE
2947 Simon Fillingham 12549 SENM 806 03:35:17 01:30:10 5'06"/km
2948 Pascal Jérémy Pascal 11411 M35 489 03:35:17 01:30:10 5'06"/km
2949 Óscar Gracia López 5133 M35 490 03:35:18 01:30:12 5'06"/km INDEPENDIENTE
2950 Peter Lynen 5226 M60 42 03:35:18 01:30:12 5'06"/km INDEPENDIENTE

2951 Fayçal Goumeidane
Goumeidane 10634 M45 479 03:35:19 01:30:12 5'06"/km

2952 Grégoire Deboom 3389 SENM 807 03:35:19 01:30:12 5'06"/km INDEPENDIENTE
2953 Weronika Magdalena Klinger 6567 W35 30 03:35:21 01:15:36 5'06"/km PRZEMYSKI KLUB BIEGACZA
2954 Shun Shoval 8855 SENM 808 03:35:21 01:30:15 5'06"/km
2955 Marcel Stähli 3953 M55 96 03:35:21 01:30:15 5'06"/km INDEPENDIENTE
2956 Oscar Perez Garcia 4584 M40 499 03:35:21 01:30:15 5'06"/km INDEPENDIENTE

2957 José Maria Alcaide Pérez 1053 M35 491 03:35:25 01:30:19 5'06"/km ADIDAS RUNNERS
BARCELONA

2958 Xavier Currius Martos 2864 SENM 809 03:35:26 01:30:20 5'06"/km ESPORTIU RIPOLL
2959 Marcin M Trzecki 12569 M45 480 03:35:27 01:30:20 5'06"/km

2960 Aritz Iglesias Mendia 7132 M35 492 03:35:27 01:30:20 5'06"/km TOLOSALDEKO TRIATLOI
TALDEA

2961 Vicente Gil Coscollá 1424 M40 500 03:35:28 01:30:21 5'06"/km INDEPENDIENTE
2962 Lisa Geybels 13857 SENW 77 03:35:28 01:15:43 5'06"/km INDEPENDIENTE
2963 Cédric Bondiau 3246 M50 296 03:35:28 01:30:22 5'06"/km INDEPENDIENTE
2964 Christine Le Gagne 3247 W45 33 03:35:28 01:15:43 5'06"/km INDEPENDIENTE

2965 Jose Julio Lopez Alemañ 2481 M45 481 03:35:29 01:30:22 5'06"/km CLUB ATLETISMO SANTA
POLA

2966 Jordi Adell Flores 5825 SENM 810 03:35:29 01:30:22 5'06"/km INDEPENDIENTE
2967 Jerome Kergrohen 7879 M40 501 03:35:29 01:30:23 5'06"/km
2968 Michael Daza Miller 11364 M45 482 03:35:30 01:30:24 5'06"/km
2969 Nikolay Ivanov 4070 SENM 811 03:35:31 01:30:24 5'06"/km INDEPENDIENTE
2970 Pol Relats Camps 8619 SUB23M 47 03:35:31 01:30:24 5'06"/km
2971 Jan William Leo Guldemond 9876 SENM 812 03:35:33 01:30:26 5'06"/km
2972 Arnau Taüll Carulla 3770 SENM 813 03:35:34 01:30:27 5'06"/km INDEPENDIENTE
2973 Dan Smiles Smiles 2708 M45 483 03:35:34 01:30:27 5'06"/km CRAWLEY SAINTS & SINNERS
2974 Lluis Lazaro Lahuerta 13184 M45 484 03:35:34 01:30:28 5'06"/km INDEPENDIENTE
2975 Modest Fernández Llopart 8716 M40 502 03:35:35 01:30:28 5'06"/km
2976 Carles Duz Palau 6084 M40 503 03:35:35 01:30:28 5'06"/km LANASPA RUNNING CLUB

2977 Ramon Tortosa Domingo 12891 M60 43 03:35:35 01:30:29 5'06"/km FUN RUNNERS CLUB
ESPORTIU

2978 Ibrahim Achalhi El Harchaoui 12452 SENM 814 03:35:35 01:30:29 5'06"/km



Marató

Pos Name Bib Category Poscat Time GAP AVG Club
2979 Edoardo Tarditi 6011 SENM 815 03:35:36 01:30:29 5'06"/km KALIPÈ ASD
2980 Pedro Alvarez 4366 M50 297 03:35:36 01:30:30 5'06"/km INDEPENDIENTE
2981 Grant Whitaker 13781 M60 44 03:35:37 01:30:31 5'06"/km
2982 Ignasi Tomas Lopez-doriga 1802 M45 485 03:35:37 01:30:31 5'06"/km AOS TEAM
2983 David Dion Dion 10822 M50 298 03:35:38 01:30:31 5'06"/km
2984 Koen Ebbenhorst 4881 SENM 816 03:35:39 01:30:33 5'06"/km INDEPENDIENTE
2985 Alan Tam 7376 M40 504 03:35:39 01:30:33 5'06"/km WEST SIDE Y
2986 Jordi Tugues Tarragona 4083 M35 493 03:35:39 01:30:33 5'06"/km INDEPENDIENTE
2987 Benjamin Mounet Moune 11877 M35 494 03:35:39 01:30:33 5'06"/km
2988 Juan Jose Gonza Simbaña 12882 M55 97 03:35:41 01:30:34 5'06"/km ECA
2989 Álex Belsunce Navarro 12968 M40 505 03:35:41 01:30:34 5'06"/km INDEPENDIENTE
2990 Gil Vilamala Riera 4081 SUB23M 48 03:35:42 01:30:35 5'06"/km INDEPENDIENTE
2991 Bo Sun 12456 M35 495 03:35:46 01:30:39 5'06"/km

2992 Veronica Restuccia 1953 W35 31 03:35:46 01:16:01 5'06"/km ATLETICA PONTEVECCHIO
ASD

2993 Juanjo Martinez Martinez 10995 M50 299 03:35:49 01:30:42 5'06"/km
2994 Pied Raphael Frédéric 8826 M45 486 03:35:49 01:30:42 5'06"/km
2995 Jesus Martinez Muyor 2165 M55 98 03:35:49 01:30:43 5'06"/km C. D. SIEMPRE ES POSIBLE
2996 David Romero Selas 11899 M40 506 03:35:51 01:30:44 5'06"/km
2997 Jesus Garrido Casado 6621 M50 300 03:35:52 01:30:46 5'06"/km RECREO RUNNING
2998 Maxime Giteau 4804 SENM 817 03:35:54 01:30:48 5'07"/km INDEPENDIENTE
2999 Paco Gasparin Casajust 13116 SENM 818 03:35:54 01:30:48 5'07"/km INDEPENDIENTE
3000 Piotr Fornalski 5104 M35 496 03:35:55 01:30:48 5'07"/km INDEPENDIENTE
3001 Milan Tomasevic 5721 SENM 819 03:35:55 01:30:49 5'07"/km INDEPENDIENTE
3002 Sam Williams Williams 11813 SUB23M 49 03:35:55 01:30:49 5'07"/km
3003 Giuseppe Vaccaro 1691 M55 99 03:35:55 01:30:49 5'07"/km A.S.D.CORRI SERRADIFALCO
3004 Josae Luis Muñoz Gamarra 9100 M35 497 03:35:55 01:30:49 5'07"/km
3005 Carles Gómez Mota 4587 M55 100 03:35:56 01:30:50 5'07"/km INDEPENDIENTE
3006 Sergi Mateu Duran 9368 M50 301 03:35:57 01:30:50 5'07"/km
3007 Francesco Saraceno 6641 M55 101 03:35:57 01:30:51 5'07"/km RMA PARIS TRIATHLON
3008 Lucas Rodriquez De Los Santos 14261 M50 302 03:35:58 01:30:51 5'07"/km
3009 Marc Casado Irigaray 6965 M45 487 03:35:59 01:30:53 5'07"/km STADIUM VENECIA
3010 Wilfredo Flores Di Frisco 11754 M40 507 03:35:59 01:30:53 5'07"/km

3011 Jose Manuel Fructuoso
Regueras 13353 M50 303 03:36:00 01:30:54 5'07"/km TRIATLÓ L'HOSPITALET

3012 Guillermo Castillo 6006 M40 508 03:36:00 01:30:54 5'07"/km JOTA RUNNING
3013 Josep Miquel Simó Costa 5905 M35 498 03:36:01 01:30:54 5'07"/km INDEPENDIENTE
3014 Enrique Agustín Vallecillo 841 M55 102 03:36:02 01:30:56 5'07"/km
3015 Javier Rodriguez Digiorgio 3454 SENM 820 03:36:02 01:30:56 5'07"/km INDEPENDIENTE
3016 Carlos Esteban Guzman 1394 M45 488 03:36:03 01:30:57 5'07"/km KMSXELA
3017 Ludmila Grauzelova 1872 W40 32 03:36:04 01:16:19 5'07"/km AŠK FÉNIX BRATISLAVA
3018 Ángel González Lorenzo 2334 M60 45 03:36:06 01:30:59 5'07"/km CASTILLO DE LA MOTA
3019 Dylan Ian Banks 9189 SENM 821 03:36:09 01:31:03 5'07"/km
3020 Toni Vilaseca Gañan 9185 M50 304 03:36:10 01:31:03 5'07"/km
3021 Jordi Sangenis Salvo 13155 M65 8 03:36:10 01:31:03 5'07"/km INDEPENDIENTE
3022 Lina De Backer 5806 SENW 78 03:36:10 01:16:25 5'07"/km INDEPENDIENTE
3023 Castagné Louise 8666 SENW 79 03:36:11 01:16:26 5'07"/km
3024 Martin Juliard 7180 SENM 822 03:36:11 01:31:05 5'07"/km TRIATL'AIX
3025 Enzo Croy Croy 11580 SUB23M 50 03:36:12 01:31:06 5'07"/km
3026 Sylvain Dubois Borrelly 9566 SENM 823 03:36:13 01:31:07 5'07"/km
3027 Michael Flanagan 4354 M35 499 03:36:14 01:31:08 5'07"/km INDEPENDIENTE
3028 Sergio Robles Fernández 8785 M45 489 03:36:15 01:31:08 5'07"/km
3029 Duncan Coady - 10932 M50 305 03:36:15 01:31:08 5'07"/km



Marató

Pos Name Bib Category Poscat Time GAP AVG Club
3030 Andres Sevillano Granado 5928 M40 509 03:36:16 01:31:10 5'07"/km INDEPENDIENTE
3031 César Béjar Egido 10729 M50 306 03:36:16 01:31:10 5'07"/km
3032 Jose Luque Cruz 3236 M45 490 03:36:17 01:31:11 5'07"/km INDEPENDIENTE
3033 David Hitchen 4295 SENM 824 03:36:21 01:31:14 5'07"/km INDEPENDIENTE
3034 Manu Bekaert Bekaert 9762 M50 307 03:36:21 01:31:14 5'07"/km
3035 Fayolle Fayolle Fayolle 9754 SENM 825 03:36:21 01:31:15 5'07"/km
3036 Francesc Flix Langa 12964 M60 46 03:36:22 01:31:15 5'07"/km INDEPENDIENTE
3037 Marek Krzysztof Jacko 3083 M45 491 03:36:22 01:31:16 5'07"/km HRMAX ŻORY
3038 Tonio Tonio Farrugia 9797 M60 47 03:36:23 01:31:17 5'07"/km
3039 Ryan William Dalton 8314 SENM 826 03:36:23 01:31:17 5'07"/km
3040 Masahiro Kubota Masa 12541 M55 103 03:36:24 01:31:18 5'07"/km
3041 Raúl Campoy Guillén 2612 M45 492 03:36:26 01:31:19 5'07"/km CNTORREPACHECO
3042 Rita Braz Kellmann 11523 W40 33 03:36:26 01:16:41 5'07"/km
3043 Abigail Gabrielle Anne Robb 6576 SENW 80 03:36:26 01:16:42 5'07"/km PURESPORT
3044 Ruben Duran Martin 12737 M50 308 03:36:28 01:31:22 5'07"/km I3 TRIATHLON
3045 Hesdy Lonwijk Lloyd 6462 M45 493 03:36:29 01:31:22 5'07"/km PATTA RUNNING TEAM
3046 Mihai Negru 4852 M45 494 03:36:29 01:31:23 5'07"/km INDEPENDIENTE
3047 Kevin Dumas 13399 SENM 827 03:36:29 01:31:23 5'07"/km

3048 Nouveau Laurent Lolo 5998 M50 309 03:36:30 01:31:23 5'07"/km
JOGGING CLUB DE
CHATEAUNEUF SUR
CHARENTE

3049 Martin Kušnír 4561 M45 495 03:36:30 01:31:24 5'07"/km INDEPENDIENTE
3050 Mariano Romero Lechuga 5638 M45 496 03:36:31 01:31:24 5'07"/km INDEPENDIENTE
3051 Miguel Ángel Medina Cabezas 13966 M45 497 03:36:33 01:31:26 5'07"/km INDEPENDIENTE
3052 Leire Larrazabal 6709 W40 34 03:36:33 01:16:48 5'07"/km RUNNERCERO
3053 Baptiste Laugeois Laugeois 6581 SENM 828 03:36:33 01:31:27 5'07"/km QONTO RUNNING CLUB
3054 Dylan Cox 14034 SENM 829 03:36:34 01:31:27 5'07"/km MIDNIGHT RUNNERS
3055 Benjamin Bodart 3413 M35 500 03:36:35 01:31:28 5'07"/km INDEPENDIENTE

3056 Aitor Santiago Castillejo 7184 M35 501 03:36:36 01:31:29 5'08"/km TRIATLÓ TRAMUNTANA
FIGUERES

3057 Luis Franco Hilario 534 M35 502 03:36:36 01:31:29 5'08"/km
3058 Jordi Finestres Alberola 13211 M55 104 03:36:37 01:31:30 5'08"/km INDEPENDIENTE
3059 Albert Ros Pich 2130 M50 310 03:36:38 01:31:32 5'08"/km BRAVO RUNNING
3060 Matthew Mullan Mullan 8873 SENM 830 03:36:38 01:31:32 5'08"/km
3061 Florian Echard 9910 SENM 831 03:36:39 01:31:32 5'08"/km
3062 Victor Mármol De La Torre 11931 M40 510 03:36:39 01:31:33 5'08"/km
3063 Jérôme Seveste 4717 M40 511 03:36:40 01:31:33 5'08"/km INDEPENDIENTE
3064 Sébastien Duffau 12282 M40 512 03:36:40 01:31:33 5'08"/km
3065 Yorick Majerus 12414 SENM 832 03:36:41 01:31:34 5'08"/km
3066 Christophe Pelletier 4716 M45 498 03:36:41 01:31:35 5'08"/km INDEPENDIENTE
3067 Sebastian Schmidt 6988 M35 503 03:36:42 01:31:35 5'08"/km SV BURKHARDTSGRÜN
3068 Ron Van Es 4465 M55 105 03:36:43 01:31:36 5'08"/km INDEPENDIENTE
3069 Jordi Solé Olives 12819 M45 499 03:36:44 01:31:37 5'08"/km A. A. XAFATOLLS
3070 Guillermo Bertolez Martinez 4069 SENM 833 03:36:45 01:31:38 5'08"/km INDEPENDIENTE
3071 Carlos Páramo Rico 11606 M45 500 03:36:46 01:31:39 5'08"/km
3072 Albert Rodriguez Nicolas 731 SENM 834 03:36:47 01:31:40 5'08"/km
3073 Jose Vizcaíno Martinez 10496 M35 504 03:36:48 01:31:42 5'08"/km
3074 Julie R S De Moyer 6176 SENW 81 03:36:49 01:17:04 5'08"/km LONDON CITY RUNNERS
3075 Gregory Pontillo Pontillo 2115 M35 505 03:36:50 01:31:44 5'08"/km BOULIAC SPORTS PLAISIRS
3076 Holly Hunter Hunter 8775 SENW 82 03:36:50 01:17:05 5'08"/km
3077 Rafa Ojeda Garcia 13122 M35 506 03:36:51 01:31:44 5'08"/km INDEPENDIENTE
3078 Robert Schwab 10198 M45 501 03:36:51 01:31:44 5'08"/km
3079 Evelina Melnikova 13138 SENW 83 03:36:51 01:17:06 5'08"/km INDEPENDIENTE
3080 Rubén Cónsul Manrique 11641 M35 507 03:36:52 01:31:46 5'08"/km



Marató

Pos Name Bib Category Poscat Time GAP AVG Club
3081 Benjamin Smiles 7949 M40 513 03:36:53 01:31:46 5'08"/km
3082 Javier Ruiz De La Fuente 13991 M40 514 03:36:53 01:31:47 5'08"/km INDEPENDIENTE
3083 Negra Mouhib 13405 M45 502 03:36:54 01:31:47 5'08"/km
3084 Dennis Morrison 4249 M35 508 03:36:54 01:31:47 5'08"/km INDEPENDIENTE
3085 Toni Hernandez Garcia 9198 M40 515 03:36:54 01:31:48 5'08"/km
3086 Jelle J Jansen 9965 M35 509 03:36:55 01:31:48 5'08"/km
3087 Riccardo Pallini Pallini 12016 M50 311 03:36:55 01:31:49 5'08"/km
3088 Dias Soeiro Adriano 7253 M40 516 03:36:56 01:31:49 5'08"/km TYROSSE
3089 Nicola Politi Politi 12011 M45 503 03:36:56 01:31:49 5'08"/km
3090 Christophe Gulli 7633 M50 312 03:36:57 01:31:51 5'08"/km
3091 Rinaldo Bolzoni 6399 M55 106 03:36:58 01:31:51 5'08"/km NUOVA VIRTUS CREMA
3092 Andrew Dodman 12214 M45 504 03:36:58 01:31:51 5'08"/km
3093 Mohsen Al Fassi Halfaoui 9978 M55 107 03:36:58 01:31:52 5'08"/km
3094 David Cook 12198 M50 313 03:36:58 01:31:52 5'08"/km
3095 Carlos Martínez Navarro 4089 SENM 835 03:36:59 01:31:52 5'08"/km INDEPENDIENTE
3096 Jordi Gómez Gaspá 14030 M55 108 03:36:59 01:31:52 5'08"/km INDEPENDIENTE
3097 Eszter De Martin 4045 W45 34 03:37:00 01:17:15 5'08"/km INDEPENDIENTE
3098 Gintautas Zaleckas 7896 M55 109 03:37:00 01:31:54 5'08"/km
3099 Jordi Mas Reig 2231 M45 505 03:37:01 01:31:54 5'08"/km C.E.GUISSONENC

3100 Luca Giglio 1954 M60 48 03:37:01 01:31:54 5'08"/km ATLETICA RIVIERA DEL
BRENTA

3101 Pascal Velasco 14006 M60 49 03:37:01 01:31:55 5'08"/km INDEPENDIENTE
3102 Eugenijus Žvykas 6449 M35 510 03:37:01 01:31:55 5'08"/km PANEVĖŽIO BĖGIMO KLUBAS
3103 Lluis Esclassans 12848 M55 110 03:37:01 01:31:55 5'08"/km CASTELLERS DE VILAFRANCA
3104 Floriaan Erik Gielis 8934 SENM 836 03:37:02 01:31:56 5'08"/km
3105 Bruno Valero 11814 M50 314 03:37:02 01:31:56 5'08"/km
3106 Abdou Aziz Fall Fall 1813 M35 511 03:37:02 01:31:56 5'08"/km ARGENTEUIL ATHLÉTISME
3107 Alejandro Estrada Gomez 724 SENM 837 03:37:03 01:31:56 5'08"/km
3108 Rubèn Miró Masip 11422 M35 512 03:37:03 01:31:57 5'08"/km
3109 Sergi Cebrian Menchon 5490 M40 517 03:37:04 01:31:57 5'08"/km INDEPENDIENTE
3110 Paolo Facchetti Facchetti 6646 M45 506 03:37:04 01:31:57 5'08"/km ROSA RUNNING TEAM
3111 Carlos Santiago Flotats 4664 M40 518 03:37:05 01:31:58 5'08"/km INDEPENDIENTE
3112 James Lifely 8034 SENM 838 03:37:06 01:32:00 5'08"/km
3113 Conrad Addo 6884 M40 519 03:37:07 01:32:00 5'08"/km SERPENTINE
3114 Valentin Garreis 5817 SUB23M 51 03:37:08 01:32:01 5'08"/km INDEPENDIENTE
3115 Guillaume Guery 7513 SENM 839 03:37:08 01:32:01 5'08"/km
3116 Paul Salat Salat 11644 SENM 840 03:37:08 01:32:01 5'08"/km
3117 Joshua Oppenheim 2069 SENM 841 03:37:09 01:32:02 5'08"/km BEST ATHLETICS
3118 Toni Jorba Castellet 2425 M60 50 03:37:09 01:32:03 5'08"/km CLUB ATLETIC IGUALADA
3119 Sergi Lopez Juarez 725 M45 507 03:37:09 01:32:03 5'08"/km
3120 Frederik Kragelund Nielsen 11069 SENM 842 03:37:10 01:32:03 5'08"/km
3121 Paqui Miranda Medina 7299 W35 32 03:37:11 01:17:26 5'08"/km ULTREIA TEAM
3122 Alejandro Hernández Carpio 13078 SENM 843 03:37:12 01:32:05 5'08"/km INDEPENDIENTE
3123 Richard Holmes Holmes 2839 M60 51 03:37:12 01:32:05 5'08"/km EPSOM ODDBALLS
3124 Jess Chamberlain Chamberlain 6180 SENW 84 03:37:12 01:17:27 5'08"/km LONDON CITY RUNNERS
3125 José Antonio Pérez González 13910 M50 315 03:37:13 01:32:06 5'08"/km CORNELLÀ ATLÈTIC
3126 Marcelo Blanco Romero 4833 M50 316 03:37:13 01:32:07 5'08"/km INDEPENDIENTE
3127 Boggun Yoo 3116 M60 52 03:37:14 01:32:07 5'08"/km INDEPENDIENTE
3128 Haudrey Assier Assier 6840 W55 4 03:37:16 01:17:31 5'08"/km SCAB
3129 Joris Michaut 13407 SENM 844 03:37:17 01:32:10 5'08"/km
3130 Martin Fernandez Moran 10143 SENM 845 03:37:18 01:32:11 5'09"/km
3131 Maria Estrella Rodriguez 10735 SENW 85 03:37:19 01:17:34 5'09"/km
3132 Luis Alcaraz Vázquez Mellado 10018 M40 520 03:37:20 01:32:13 5'09"/km



Marató

Pos Name Bib Category Poscat Time GAP AVG Club
3133 Andy Pusey 13845 M60 53 03:37:21 01:32:15 5'09"/km
3134 Eric Rocanieres 12838 M55 111 03:37:22 01:32:16 5'09"/km BEZIERS CAM
3135 Mohammed Alsamahiji 6374 M40 521 03:37:22 01:32:16 5'09"/km NO LIMITS BAHRAIN
3136 Jorge Simon Martinez 9435 M40 522 03:37:23 01:32:16 5'09"/km
3137 Oriol Garcia 3958 M40 523 03:37:23 01:32:16 5'09"/km INDEPENDIENTE
3138 Abdessamad El Bouadili 2970 M50 317 03:37:23 01:32:17 5'09"/km FTM CAFC RUNNING
3139 Vincent Dubois Dubois 2285 M35 513 03:37:25 01:32:18 5'09"/km CANEJAN ATHLETISME
3140 Lamberto Lesana 4140 SENM 846 03:37:25 01:32:18 5'09"/km INDEPENDIENTE
3141 Marcus Stephen Flores 8410 SENM 847 03:37:25 01:32:18 5'09"/km
3142 Faust Riu Pons 5067 M40 524 03:37:26 01:32:19 5'09"/km INDEPENDIENTE
3143 Jacob Casado Casi 4311 M35 514 03:37:26 01:32:19 5'09"/km INDEPENDIENTE
3144 Albert Nogueras Jiménez 1185 M40 525 03:37:26 01:32:19 5'09"/km INDEPENDIENTE
3145 Lucio Hierro Hernandez 6304 M45 508 03:37:27 01:32:21 5'09"/km MIRANDES
3146 Vasileios Trigkas Vt 6780 M50 318 03:37:28 01:32:22 5'09"/km RUNZONE

3147 Paulo Alexandre Domingos
Marçalo 10196 M45 509 03:37:29 01:32:23 5'09"/km

3148 Jordi Barrufet Rosinach 13927 M40 526 03:37:29 01:32:23 5'09"/km INDEPENDIENTE
3149 Khalifa Al-thani 8125 SENM 848 03:37:30 01:32:24 5'09"/km
3150 Miguel Ángel Gómez Cabra 5395 M50 319 03:37:30 01:32:24 5'09"/km INDEPENDIENTE
3151 Víctor Richarte Vergara 13877 M35 515 03:37:31 01:32:24 5'09"/km PROAM
3152 Johan Bonassi Bonassi 8690 M45 510 03:37:31 01:32:25 5'09"/km
3153 Michael Richard Mckeever 12511 SENM 849 03:37:33 01:32:26 5'09"/km
3154 Sergi Puigdevall Bravo 3916 M35 516 03:37:33 01:32:27 5'09"/km INDEPENDIENTE
3155 Manuel Jesús Pila Tejero 2838 M45 511 03:37:34 01:32:27 5'09"/km EPILACORRE
3156 Mehdi Hamidi 13420 M40 527 03:37:34 01:32:28 5'09"/km
3157 Armand Lladonosa Farré 771 SENM 850 03:37:35 01:32:28 5'09"/km
3158 Alexandre Grandvaux 4433 SENM 851 03:37:36 01:32:29 5'09"/km INDEPENDIENTE
3159 Mouchart Romuald Nicolas 11667 M50 320 03:37:36 01:32:29 5'09"/km
3160 Juanjo Luna Garcia 6073 M45 512 03:37:36 01:32:29 5'09"/km LA TRIBU TRIATLÓN 4BS

3161 Amador Garcia Ruiz De
Gordejuela 8585 SUB23M 52 03:37:37 01:32:30 5'09"/km

3162 Miguel Ángel Pérez Blanco 6662 M50 321 03:37:38 01:32:32 5'09"/km RUN 04 GIJÓN

3163 Anna Roca Martínez 7215 W45 35 03:37:39 01:17:54 5'09"/km TRINXAVAMBES
VALLROMANES

3164 J.eduardo Traver Munoz 8473 M35 517 03:37:40 01:32:33 5'09"/km
3165 Christophe Tailland 4138 M50 322 03:37:40 01:32:33 5'09"/km INDEPENDIENTE
3166 Pascal Charbonneau 4487 M60 54 03:37:41 01:32:34 5'09"/km INDEPENDIENTE
3167 Luis Manuel Pereira Gaspar 11840 M35 518 03:37:42 01:32:35 5'09"/km
3168 Roberto Galli Galli 11194 M40 528 03:37:42 01:32:36 5'09"/km
3169 Ruben Mateu 14007 M45 513 03:37:43 01:32:36 5'09"/km INDEPENDIENTE
3170 Francisco Aguilera Villegas 2203 SENM 852 03:37:43 01:32:37 5'09"/km C.D AGUILERA
3171 Marc Roca Ferré 11444 SENM 853 03:37:44 01:32:37 5'09"/km
3172 Karoline Fuglestad 7928 W35 33 03:37:44 01:17:59 5'09"/km
3173 Stéphane Griggio 7452 M50 323 03:37:44 01:32:38 5'09"/km
3174 Nadia Bouziane 13607 W45 36 03:37:45 01:18:01 5'09"/km
3175 Delfí Vilaseca Ribalta 3641 M50 324 03:37:46 01:32:39 5'09"/km INDEPENDIENTE
3176 Manuel Morales Ródenas 10632 SENM 854 03:37:46 01:32:40 5'09"/km
3177 David Leadsom 3138 M45 514 03:37:47 01:32:40 5'09"/km INDEPENDIENTE

3178 Ricardo Jorge Torres Pacheco
Pereira Pereira 11874 M45 515 03:37:47 01:32:41 5'09"/km

3179 Marco Baietta 4726 M45 516 03:37:47 01:32:41 5'09"/km INDEPENDIENTE
3180 Juan Carlos Varela Perez 10136 M45 517 03:37:49 01:32:42 5'09"/km
3181 Paco Gonzàlez Nieto 3156 M55 112 03:37:50 01:32:43 5'09"/km INDEPENDIENTE
3182 Raul Valdivia Cabrera 5494 SENM 855 03:37:50 01:32:43 5'09"/km INDEPENDIENTE
3183 Alexandre García Ribes 7232 M50 325 03:37:50 01:32:44 5'09"/km TROTALLUNÀTICS



Marató

Pos Name Bib Category Poscat Time GAP AVG Club
3184 Conchi Pérez Perales 10098 W40 35 03:37:51 01:18:06 5'09"/km
3185 Julia Kupke 4305 SENW 86 03:37:51 01:18:07 5'09"/km INDEPENDIENTE
3186 Elisabet Llaó Borràs 7147 SENW 87 03:37:52 01:18:07 5'09"/km TR CABRAFEIXET EL PERELLO

3187 Bernardo Dos Santos Arpon
Marandino 12641 M35 519 03:37:54 01:32:48 5'09"/km INDEPENDIENTE

3188 Quentin Lhomme 3985 SENM 856 03:37:54 01:32:48 5'09"/km INDEPENDIENTE
3189 Frei Tobias 4972 M35 520 03:37:55 01:32:49 5'09"/km INDEPENDIENTE
3190 Tomasz Radosław Ożóg 11940 M40 529 03:37:56 01:32:49 5'09"/km
3191 Daniel Edge 13788 M40 530 03:37:56 01:32:49 5'09"/km
3192 Zak Zakraoui 13270 M35 521 03:37:58 01:32:52 5'09"/km JOGGERS DE TUNIS
3193 Pribyl Holger 6854 M50 326 03:37:59 01:32:52 5'09"/km SCHULZ SPORTREISEN
3194 Beate Norheim 1342 W50 21 03:37:59 01:18:14 5'09"/km GTI FRIIDRETT
3195 Alex John Purchell 9402 M40 531 03:38:00 01:32:53 5'10"/km
3196 Carlos Corchado Guillen 5078 SENM 857 03:38:01 01:32:54 5'10"/km INDEPENDIENTE
3197 Vicente Martínez Hidalgo 7206 SENM 858 03:38:02 01:32:55 5'10"/km TRICET10

3198 Jose Angel Pardos Calvo 270 M40 532 03:38:02 01:32:56 5'10"/km CLUB DEPORTIVO
BIOFRUTAL SPORT

3199 Albert Aris García 1594 M35 522 03:38:02 01:32:56 5'10"/km #RUNNERSCABKTECH
3200 Joan Maria Guillen Porredon 3360 M40 533 03:38:03 01:32:56 5'10"/km INDEPENDIENTE
3201 Conor Mcphee 1261 SENM 859 03:38:03 01:32:57 5'10"/km INDEPENDIENTE

3202 Roger Prat Gallego 1193 M45 518 03:38:04 01:32:57 5'10"/km CENTRE ESPORTIU QUATRE
CAMINS

3203 Marianne Vautrin Vautrin 11775 W35 34 03:38:05 01:18:20 5'10"/km
3204 M. Eric Voinot 9741 M45 519 03:38:05 01:32:58 5'10"/km
3205 Ruslan Volkivskyy 3778 M45 520 03:38:07 01:33:01 5'10"/km INDEPENDIENTE
3206 Juan Lucas Lorenzo 5433 SENM 860 03:38:08 01:33:01 5'10"/km INDEPENDIENTE
3207 Arron Scott Scott 9819 SENM 861 03:38:09 01:33:02 5'10"/km
3208 Andrew Banford Banford 11284 SENM 862 03:38:10 01:33:03 5'10"/km
3209 Jordi Cintora Bondia 4078 M45 521 03:38:10 01:33:03 5'10"/km INDEPENDIENTE
3210 Rebecca Philipson 13779 SENW 88 03:38:12 01:18:27 5'10"/km
3211 Alfred Lopez Aranda 5949 M35 523 03:38:13 01:33:07 5'10"/km INDEPENDIENTE
3212 Tom Crackles 11398 SENM 863 03:38:15 01:33:08 5'10"/km
3213 Ricardo Perez Pardo 11539 M35 524 03:38:16 01:33:09 5'10"/km
3214 David Espallargas Vericat 2879 M45 522 03:38:16 01:33:09 5'10"/km EXPERIENCE
3215 Angelos Thomas Daoultzis 11399 M45 523 03:38:16 01:33:10 5'10"/km
3216 Sergi Chàfer Buzzi 7039 SENM 864 03:38:16 01:33:10 5'10"/km TEAM PEAK RUN MOIÀ
3217 Nicholas John Makin 9334 SENM 865 03:38:17 01:33:10 5'10"/km
3218 Alice Foster Foster 8305 SENW 89 03:38:17 01:18:32 5'10"/km
3219 Benslimene Nacéra Nacera 1873 W40 36 03:38:17 01:18:32 5'10"/km ASL LA ROBERTSAU
3220 Alvaro Saez Garcia 7373 M40 534 03:38:17 01:33:11 5'10"/km WE ARE 21
3221 Rino La Rocca 1973 M40 535 03:38:18 01:33:11 5'10"/km ATLETICACAMPIRUN
3222 Jaime Hernández López 3990 M35 525 03:38:18 01:33:12 5'10"/km INDEPENDIENTE
3223 Carlos Sierra Troya 4387 M40 536 03:38:19 01:33:13 5'10"/km INDEPENDIENTE
3224 Vico Heidbrink 5493 SENM 866 03:38:19 01:33:13 5'10"/km INDEPENDIENTE
3225 Eusebio Fernández Martínez 8677 M35 526 03:38:19 01:33:13 5'10"/km
3226 Brian D Clerkin 9064 M35 527 03:38:20 01:33:13 5'10"/km
3227 Carlos Sierra 14216 M50 327 03:38:20 01:33:14 5'10"/km INDEPENDIENTE
3228 Jonathan Vivas Garcia 8590 SENM 867 03:38:20 01:33:14 5'10"/km
3229 Fabio Campagnoli Campa 10435 SENM 868 03:38:21 01:33:14 5'10"/km
3230 Thierry Rodary 7479 M60 55 03:38:21 01:33:15 5'10"/km
3231 Isla Muir 13821 SENW 90 03:38:21 01:18:36 5'10"/km
3232 Joan Girol Jasanada 11218 SENM 869 03:38:21 01:33:15 5'10"/km
3233 Mikel Martin Asenjo 9065 M40 537 03:38:22 01:33:15 5'10"/km
3234 Krzysztof Scieszka 7936 M40 538 03:38:22 01:33:16 5'10"/km



Marató

Pos Name Bib Category Poscat Time GAP AVG Club
3235 Jordi Martinez Gimenez 2771 M50 328 03:38:23 01:33:16 5'10"/km DONA SANG
3236 Andrés Jiménez Calvo 13330 M60 56 03:38:25 01:33:19 5'10"/km PUNTO BLANCO
3237 Fran Raya 1419 M40 539 03:38:26 01:33:19 5'10"/km DLP TRAINER
3238 Carlos Martínez Altarriba 714 M50 329 03:38:26 01:33:19 5'10"/km
3239 Thomas Bosc 4179 M40 540 03:38:26 01:33:20 5'10"/km INDEPENDIENTE
3240 Elaine Clarke Clarke 10625 SENW 91 03:38:27 01:18:42 5'10"/km
3241 Jean Pierre Neras 12293 M50 330 03:38:27 01:33:20 5'10"/km
3242 Jan Cheyns 3272 M40 541 03:38:27 01:33:21 5'10"/km INDEPENDIENTE
3243 Adam Fox 7946 M45 524 03:38:27 01:33:21 5'10"/km
3244 Christian Stang Stang 11447 M40 542 03:38:28 01:33:21 5'10"/km
3245 Alex Campoy Campoy 4614 W35 35 03:38:29 01:18:44 5'10"/km INDEPENDIENTE
3246 Andoni Parra Diego 2003 M35 528 03:38:29 01:33:23 5'10"/km AZKOITRI TRIATLOI TALDEA
3247 Jordi Garcia Ibañez 13166 M45 525 03:38:30 01:33:23 5'10"/km INDEPENDIENTE
3248 Padraic O'donohoe 12464 SENM 870 03:38:31 01:33:25 5'10"/km
3249 Maeva Rivière Dronnier 12504 SENW 92 03:38:33 01:18:48 5'10"/km
3250 Grange Laurence Laurence 6432 W50 22 03:38:33 01:18:48 5'10"/km ORMA
3251 Joseph Mark Duggan 11070 M35 529 03:38:33 01:33:27 5'10"/km
3252 Oscar López Torres 2606 M35 530 03:38:34 01:33:28 5'10"/km CNC CORREDORS
3253 Rob Daniel Eastwood 11801 SENM 871 03:38:35 01:33:29 5'10"/km
3254 Edgar Bernier 5175 SENM 872 03:38:36 01:33:30 5'10"/km INDEPENDIENTE
3255 Kevin Alexis Dominguez Lopez 3232 SENM 873 03:38:38 01:33:31 5'10"/km INDEPENDIENTE
3256 Victor Carles Olive 6707 M40 543 03:38:39 01:33:32 5'10"/km RUNNENGERS
3257 Yaneth Garcia Henao 5954 W40 37 03:38:39 01:18:54 5'10"/km INDER ENVIGADO
3258 Francois Korbmacher 4625 SENM 874 03:38:39 01:33:33 5'10"/km INDEPENDIENTE
3259 Pedro Ponciano 3584 M35 531 03:38:40 01:33:33 5'10"/km INDEPENDIENTE
3260 Sergiu Salcău - 9693 M35 532 03:38:41 01:33:34 5'10"/km
3261 Luis Lopez Delgado 930 M45 526 03:38:41 01:33:35 5'10"/km
3262 Guillem Domenech Gonzalez 4332 SUB23M 53 03:38:41 01:33:35 5'10"/km INDEPENDIENTE
3263 David Adrian Cuen Lopez 5515 M45 527 03:38:42 01:33:35 5'11"/km INDEPENDIENTE
3264 Fabien Galaup 5388 M40 544 03:38:43 01:33:36 5'11"/km INDEPENDIENTE
3265 Jordi Piferrer Corredor 5880 M45 528 03:38:43 01:33:37 5'11"/km INDEPENDIENTE
3266 Nicolás Jiménez Pilarte 5695 M45 529 03:38:45 01:33:39 5'11"/km INDEPENDIENTE
3267 Sergi Vernet Mañé 1247 M40 545 03:38:46 01:33:40 5'11"/km A.E. PERAFORTBIKE
3268 Rafel Tarradas Juncà 5391 SENM 875 03:38:47 01:33:40 5'11"/km INDEPENDIENTE
3269 Olivier Ringenbach 12317 M45 530 03:38:47 01:33:40 5'11"/km
3270 Antonio Jose Roldan Gómez 8589 SENM 876 03:38:48 01:33:42 5'11"/km
3271 Egor Shalaev . 4098 M35 533 03:38:49 01:33:42 5'11"/km INDEPENDIENTE
3272 Enric Sansa Canellas 6900 M40 546 03:38:49 01:33:43 5'11"/km SIXPRO TEAM
3273 Alexandre Ferré Romeu 3744 SENM 877 03:38:50 01:33:43 5'11"/km INDEPENDIENTE
3274 Badoux Laurent 1636 M55 113 03:38:50 01:33:43 5'11"/km A TRAVERS CUGY
3275 Eduardo Ustarrotz Zubikoa 1811 M45 531 03:38:50 01:33:44 5'11"/km ARDOI
3276 Barham Kakahama 13923 M40 547 03:38:51 01:33:44 5'11"/km INDEPENDIENTE
3277 Dorsal 14452 14452 03:38:53 01:33:47 5'11"/km
3278 Mickael Fritsch Fritsch 10816 SENM 878 03:38:55 01:33:48 5'11"/km
3279 Lina Jeffcock 4241 SENW 93 03:38:55 01:19:10 5'11"/km INDEPENDIENTE
3280 Shane Reddy 3698 M40 548 03:38:56 01:33:49 5'11"/km INDEPENDIENTE
3281 Stéphane Cauet Stef 7332 M45 532 03:38:57 01:33:50 5'11"/km VAL31
3282 Joan Crespo Illa 12880 SENM 879 03:38:57 01:33:51 5'11"/km CUATRECASAS SPORTS CLUB
3283 David Paredes Nicolás 10115 M40 549 03:38:57 01:33:51 5'11"/km
3284 Keir William Stewart 11651 SENM 880 03:38:57 01:33:51 5'11"/km
3285 Pedro José Durán García 5635 SENM 881 03:38:57 01:33:51 5'11"/km INDEPENDIENTE
3286 Michael Anello 7446 M40 550 03:38:59 01:33:52 5'11"/km



Marató

Pos Name Bib Category Poscat Time GAP AVG Club
3287 Cesar Cano Gimeno 9238 M45 533 03:38:59 01:33:52 5'11"/km
3288 Sergio Fuster Merino 3452 M45 534 03:38:59 01:33:53 5'11"/km INDEPENDIENTE
3289 Javier Castillejos Arderiu 2524 M40 551 03:39:00 01:33:53 5'11"/km CLUB ESPORTIU Z5
3290 Quétin Morgan 10043 SENM 882 03:39:00 01:33:53 5'11"/km
3291 Jordi Gual Nevado 590 M45 535 03:39:00 01:33:54 5'11"/km
3292 Mélanie Villier 10044 SENW 94 03:39:01 01:19:16 5'11"/km
3293 Jose Angel Brezmes Corporales 12007 M45 536 03:39:02 01:33:56 5'11"/km
3294 Allidu Adamu 13914 SUB23M 54 03:39:04 01:33:57 5'11"/km ENFORMA-INSPIRA
3295 Edgar Garcia Sanchez 1532 M45 537 03:39:05 01:33:58 5'11"/km INDEPENDIENTE
3296 Barry Gerhold 1609 M40 552 03:39:05 01:33:58 5'11"/km 100 MARATHON CLUB
3297 Nicole Micallef Micallef 11452 SENW 95 03:39:05 01:19:20 5'11"/km
3298 Nikita Pikovich 7886 SUB23M 55 03:39:05 01:33:59 5'11"/km
3299 Francois Xavier Rives Rives 9872 M35 534 03:39:05 01:33:59 5'11"/km
3300 Marcin Bruzda 5718 SENM 883 03:39:07 01:34:00 5'11"/km INDEPENDIENTE
3301 Marcus Ryan Ryan 9290 SENM 884 03:39:09 01:34:02 5'11"/km

3302 Tanja Christine Gaivoronski 1871 W35 36 03:39:09 01:19:24 5'11"/km ASICS FRONTRUNNER
NORWAY

3303 Richard Bertrand Richard 7313 M65 9 03:39:10 01:34:04 5'11"/km UNION CLUB ATHLÉTIQUE
3304 Philippe Gracin 2903 M55 114 03:39:11 01:34:04 5'11"/km FAW
3305 Juan Jose Bassa Florit 5456 M40 553 03:39:11 01:34:05 5'11"/km INDEPENDIENTE
3306 Julien Richard Richard 10964 SENM 885 03:39:12 01:34:05 5'11"/km
3307 Jael Bourgeois Bourgeois 11574 SENM 886 03:39:12 01:34:06 5'11"/km
3308 Ignacio Blanc 5453 SENM 887 03:39:12 01:34:06 5'11"/km INDEPENDIENTE
3309 Gabriel Mateu 3470 M40 554 03:39:12 01:34:06 5'11"/km INDEPENDIENTE
3310 Jordi Olesti Vila 3131 M60 57 03:39:13 01:34:07 5'11"/km INDEPENDIENTE
3311 Joan Vendrell Diaz-merino 12870 M40 555 03:39:13 01:34:07 5'11"/km CORREDORS.CAT
3312 Damien Wenzel 13381 SENM 888 03:39:13 01:34:07 5'11"/km
3313 Maximilian Owen Rose 10453 SUB23M 56 03:39:15 01:34:08 5'11"/km

3314 Alex Collins 6382 SUB23M 57 03:39:16 01:34:09 5'11"/km NORTH SOMERSET
ATHLETICS CLUB

3315 Marcell Kuba 5853 SENM 889 03:39:16 01:34:10 5'11"/km INDEPENDIENTE
3316 Sebastián Maggio . 9580 M45 538 03:39:17 01:34:10 5'11"/km
3317 Antonio López Carpio 920 M60 58 03:39:17 01:34:10 5'11"/km
3318 Pol Andaluz Fullà 4802 SENM 890 03:39:19 01:34:12 5'11"/km INDEPENDIENTE
3319 Xavi Marti Sabates 3184 M55 115 03:39:19 01:34:12 5'11"/km INDEPENDIENTE
3320 Silje Eidsheim Raknes 12466 SENW 96 03:39:20 01:19:35 5'11"/km
3321 Robert Cyril Robert 2247 M35 535 03:39:21 01:34:15 5'11"/km CA BIRAC (82)
3322 Fabien Zabalo Zabalo 2246 M45 539 03:39:21 01:34:15 5'11"/km CA BIRAC
3323 Helena Domènech Clua 7004 W45 37 03:39:21 01:19:37 5'11"/km TARRAGONA FONDISTES
3324 David Vidal Domenèch 6676 M50 331 03:39:22 01:34:15 5'11"/km RUN SPEED TARRACO
3325 Neil Duncan Fleming 11771 M40 556 03:39:23 01:34:16 5'11"/km
3326 James Michael Riley 8911 SENM 891 03:39:23 01:34:16 5'11"/km
3327 Fromm Sebastian 1605 M40 557 03:39:25 01:34:18 5'12"/km 1.SC 1911 HEILIGENSTADT
3328 Aris Arvelo Mieses 4588 M40 558 03:39:25 01:34:18 5'12"/km INDEPENDIENTE
3329 Da Silva Carlos . 6050 M45 540 03:39:25 01:34:19 5'12"/km LA BUZÉENNE

3330 Ernesto Ester Arnal 264 M60 59 03:39:27 01:34:20 5'12"/km CLUB ATLETISMO
BARBASTRO

3331 Pablo Elias Cardeno 12713 SUB23M 58 03:39:27 01:34:20 5'12"/km INDEPENDIENTE
3332 Álvaro Arencibia Almeida 2567 SENM 892 03:39:29 01:34:23 5'12"/km CLUB TRIATLÓ ATLES
3333 Jose Luis Pérez Martín 4882 M40 559 03:39:30 01:34:23 5'12"/km INDEPENDIENTE
3334 Juan Silva Gil 8564 M40 560 03:39:31 01:34:24 5'12"/km
3335 Mirko Usai . 8809 M45 541 03:39:31 01:34:25 5'12"/km
3336 Emir Amri 8044 M35 536 03:39:31 01:34:25 5'12"/km
3337 Patrick Robert Mr 8429 M60 60 03:39:32 01:34:25 5'12"/km



Marató

Pos Name Bib Category Poscat Time GAP AVG Club

3338 Miquel Carceller Beltran 14056 M60 61 03:39:32 01:34:25 5'12"/km
TROTE EXTREM / CENTRE
EXCURSIONISTA
TARRAGONA

3339 Manuel Luengo Ortega 1025 M45 542 03:39:33 01:34:27 5'12"/km ATLETIC ESPORT I NATURA
3340 Kit Kirby Kirby 8297 SENM 893 03:39:35 01:34:28 5'12"/km
3341 Ján Veselý 10473 M50 332 03:39:36 01:34:30 5'12"/km
3342 Albert Torras Conangla 3907 M50 333 03:39:37 01:34:31 5'12"/km INDEPENDIENTE
3343 Carlos Zapata Abad 2045 M45 543 03:39:38 01:34:32 5'12"/km BEER RUNNERS
3344 Javier Herreros Saenz 6636 M35 537 03:39:38 01:34:32 5'12"/km RINCON ATLETISMO
3345 Albert Casas Sanchez 12651 SENM 894 03:39:39 01:34:32 5'12"/km INDEPENDIENTE
3346 Petra Nadova 8001 W35 37 03:39:39 01:19:54 5'12"/km
3347 Michal Naď 7029 M45 544 03:39:39 01:34:33 5'12"/km TEAM GOOFY
3348 Karolina Sztanderska 7921 W35 38 03:39:40 01:19:55 5'12"/km
3349 Melecio Evangelista Pangilinan 4347 SENM 895 03:39:40 01:34:33 5'12"/km INDEPENDIENTE
3350 Marc Serra Arnau 12644 M45 545 03:39:40 01:34:34 5'12"/km INDEPENDIENTE

3351 Carlos Bedmar Mielgo 1614 M40 561 03:39:40 01:34:34 5'12"/km 100X100 FONDISTES
TÀRREGA

3352 Makoto Uemura 8414 M50 334 03:39:41 01:34:35 5'12"/km
3353 Peter Berezny Berezny 6984 M40 562 03:39:42 01:34:36 5'12"/km SUNFLOWER CREW
3354 Agustin Boccio 13029 M35 538 03:39:42 01:34:36 5'12"/km INDEPENDIENTE
3355 Pakorn Angsanant 6152 M50 335 03:39:43 01:34:37 5'12"/km LET'S RUN THE WORLD
3356 Sebastien Leger Lkp 10039 M50 336 03:39:44 01:34:37 5'12"/km
3357 Robert Cummings 13777 M60 62 03:39:45 01:34:38 5'12"/km
3358 Emilio Casas Vallejo 1482 SENM 896 03:39:45 01:34:39 5'12"/km INDEPENDIENTE
3359 Ludovic Le Guellec Le Guellec 542 M40 563 03:39:45 01:34:39 5'12"/km
3360 Pascal Silvestri 5024 M55 116 03:39:47 01:34:40 5'12"/km INDEPENDIENTE
3361 Danny Michlewicz 5872 M35 539 03:39:47 01:34:40 5'12"/km INDEPENDIENTE
3362 Pretot Jacky Alain 7324 M60 63 03:39:49 01:34:43 5'12"/km US FORBACH
3363 Krisztina Kalman 5047 W50 23 03:39:50 01:20:05 5'12"/km INDEPENDIENTE
3364 Ivan Rodríguez Herrera 500 M50 337 03:39:50 01:34:44 5'12"/km
3365 Daniel Pérez Álvarez 8708 M35 540 03:39:52 01:34:46 5'12"/km
3366 Mariano Jose Conesa Lara 5126 M40 564 03:39:52 01:34:46 5'12"/km INDEPENDIENTE
3367 Ryan Pratt 4449 SENM 897 03:39:53 01:34:46 5'12"/km INDEPENDIENTE
3368 Etienne Valayé Etienne 1716 M40 565 03:39:53 01:34:46 5'12"/km ACTION 12
3369 Joanne Mcdowall 8898 W45 38 03:39:53 01:20:08 5'12"/km
3370 Michael Adams Adams 8972 M35 541 03:39:54 01:34:48 5'12"/km
3371 Edward Lindeman Lindeman 9012 SENM 898 03:39:54 01:34:48 5'12"/km
3372 Lamiae Lahlou 9437 W45 39 03:39:55 01:20:10 5'12"/km
3373 Enric Vendrell Martinez 5470 SENM 899 03:39:56 01:34:50 5'12"/km INDEPENDIENTE

3374 Lluís Barniol Ballús 2863 SENM 900 03:39:57 01:34:51 5'12"/km ESPORT CICLISTA
GIRONELLA

3375 Yoshifumi Tokumitsu 1030 M50 338 03:39:58 01:34:51 5'12"/km AYATO TRIATHLON
3376 Rik Bossuyt Bossuyt 13371 SENM 901 03:39:58 01:34:51 5'12"/km
3377 Carlos Ruiz De Luque 12823 SENM 902 03:39:58 01:34:51 5'12"/km AOS TEAM
3378 Rafa Pérez Da Silva 12764 M45 546 03:39:59 01:34:53 5'12"/km RÍOS RUNNING TEAM
3379 Nicolas Sirot 1917 M45 547 03:39:59 01:34:53 5'12"/km ATHLETIC BRUNOY CLUB
3380 Théo Jouanin 12307 SENM 903 03:40:01 01:34:54 5'12"/km
3381 Michel Moulin 7438 M55 117 03:40:01 01:34:55 5'12"/km
3382 Jeremy Betous 4821 M40 566 03:40:03 01:34:56 5'12"/km INDEPENDIENTE
3383 Raoul Bensaid 12315 M65 10 03:40:05 01:34:58 5'12"/km
3384 Jose Manuel Valle Duran 13074 M50 339 03:40:06 01:34:59 5'12"/km INDEPENDIENTE
3385 Sergi Ribalta 1142 SENM 904 03:40:06 01:34:59 5'12"/km ILLA PADEL SALLENT
3386 Daniel Camiruaga Ortega 2188 M50 340 03:40:07 01:35:00 5'13"/km C.A. LAIETANIA
3387 Giovan Giuseppe Barbone 1843 M55 118 03:40:07 01:35:00 5'13"/km ASD CARACCIOLO RUNNERS



Marató

Pos Name Bib Category Poscat Time GAP AVG Club

3388 Mark Griggs Griggs 6788 M50 341 03:40:08 01:35:02 5'13"/km RUSHMERE COMMUNITY
RUNNERS IPSWICH

3389 Reoutzkoff Franck Paul 11906 SENM 905 03:40:10 01:35:03 5'13"/km
3390 Oleg Burlak 3111 SENM 906 03:40:13 01:35:07 5'13"/km INDEPENDIENTE
3391 Adrià Aterido Ballonga 4319 SENM 907 03:40:13 01:35:07 5'13"/km INDEPENDIENTE
3392 Miguel Font Juarez 10743 SENM 908 03:40:14 01:35:07 5'13"/km
3393 Martin Jones 6613 M45 548 03:40:14 01:35:07 5'13"/km READING ROADRUNNERS
3394 Jacob Krüger - 8845 M40 567 03:40:15 01:35:08 5'13"/km
3395 Rafael Gavilán Fernández 12073 M50 342 03:40:15 01:35:08 5'13"/km
3396 Nina Moix Fernandez 10794 SENW 97 03:40:15 01:20:30 5'13"/km
3397 Janusz Smolen 3970 M45 549 03:40:16 01:35:10 5'13"/km INDEPENDIENTE
3398 Jehad Kaafarani 12306 M35 542 03:40:17 01:35:10 5'13"/km
3399 Jordi Soler Santamaria 2126 M50 343 03:40:17 01:35:11 5'13"/km
3400 Joaquim Camps Garriga 13195 M35 543 03:40:17 01:35:11 5'13"/km INDEPENDIENTE
3401 Gemma Carrete Roura 3878 W40 38 03:40:18 01:20:33 5'13"/km INDEPENDIENTE
3402 Manel Ramirez Manzanas 662 M50 344 03:40:19 01:35:12 5'13"/km
3403 Hugo Matthews 3136 SENM 909 03:40:19 01:35:12 5'13"/km INDEPENDIENTE
3404 Jordi Guell Bosch 9943 M50 345 03:40:20 01:35:13 5'13"/km
3405 Jordi Herrera Luque 3896 M45 550 03:40:21 01:35:14 5'13"/km INDEPENDIENTE
3406 Alex Junior Oliveira Da Silva 3408 SENM 910 03:40:21 01:35:15 5'13"/km INDEPENDIENTE
3407 Enrique Sasselli 4058 M55 119 03:40:22 01:35:15 5'13"/km INDEPENDIENTE
3408 Julien Didier 13621 M40 568 03:40:23 01:35:16 5'13"/km
3409 Eugenio Hernandez Perez 4667 M55 120 03:40:23 01:35:17 5'13"/km INDEPENDIENTE
3410 Maryline Meunier 13460 W35 39 03:40:24 01:20:39 5'13"/km
3411 Jose Miguel Mimbrera Anguita 9724 M35 544 03:40:25 01:35:18 5'13"/km
3412 Sergio Andrés Rincón Puerto 12982 SENM 911 03:40:25 01:35:19 5'13"/km INDEPENDIENTE
3413 Laurits Broberg Hansen 11066 SENM 912 03:40:26 01:35:19 5'13"/km
3414 Èrik Casas Casas 942 SENM 913 03:40:27 01:35:21 5'13"/km
3415 Peter Gilligan 7974 M55 121 03:40:28 01:35:22 5'13"/km
3416 Jeff Bausch 10505 SENM 914 03:40:28 01:35:22 5'13"/km
3417 Jerome Cox 5305 SENM 915 03:40:29 01:35:23 5'13"/km INDEPENDIENTE
3418 Gaulin Anthony Mickael 12134 M45 551 03:40:30 01:35:23 5'13"/km
3419 Pere Padros Ferrer 1243 M55 122 03:40:30 01:35:23 5'13"/km BONASPORT
3420 Pere Oliveras Puigdellívol 3085 M35 545 03:40:30 01:35:24 5'13"/km HUSKY RUNNERS
3421 Sergi Obiols Serra 10973 SENM 916 03:40:30 01:35:24 5'13"/km
3422 Jonathan Duconseil Than 10605 M40 569 03:40:31 01:35:24 5'13"/km
3423 Salva Bosque Puy 3033 M50 346 03:40:32 01:35:25 5'13"/km GITANES PALAUTORDERA
3424 Lionel Denoual 7429 M45 552 03:40:33 01:35:26 5'13"/km
3425 Guillermo Ismael López Segura 4483 M45 553 03:40:33 01:35:26 5'13"/km INDEPENDIENTE
3426 Eli Masriera Arnau 12086 SENW 98 03:40:33 01:20:48 5'13"/km
3427 Gosset Flavien Gosset 1799 M40 570 03:40:35 01:35:29 5'13"/km ANTIBES TRIATHLON
3428 Kévin Le Fur Le Fur 11628 SENM 917 03:40:35 01:35:29 5'13"/km
3429 Nicolas Boccard 1477 M55 123 03:40:36 01:35:29 5'13"/km INDEPENDIENTE
3430 Amaury Monchiet 7443 M35 546 03:40:36 01:35:30 5'13"/km
3431 Jordi Rodríguez Galdón 13022 M40 571 03:40:37 01:35:30 5'13"/km INDEPENDIENTE

3432 Celine Mateo Cece 6962 W40 39 03:40:37 01:20:52 5'13"/km STADE TOULOUSAIN
ATHLÉTISME

3433 Guillaume Milan 7550 M40 572 03:40:38 01:35:32 5'13"/km
3434 Francesc Menargues Fernandez 2939 M55 124 03:40:40 01:35:33 5'13"/km FONDISTES SANT FELIU
3435 Joaquim Guerrero Agustí 12820 M40 573 03:40:41 01:35:35 5'13"/km A.C.E. BOMBERS BARCELONA
3436 Salva Bocanegra Benitez 4287 M55 125 03:40:41 01:35:35 5'13"/km INDEPENDIENTE
3437 Francisco Javier López Cortés 3267 M50 347 03:40:42 01:35:35 5'13"/km INDEPENDIENTE
3438 Jon Arzadun Roca 9088 M40 574 03:40:42 01:35:35 5'13"/km



Marató

Pos Name Bib Category Poscat Time GAP AVG Club
3439 Raquel De Pedro Sanchez 4101 W50 24 03:40:42 01:20:57 5'13"/km INDEPENDIENTE
3440 Saad M'sahi 2262 M50 348 03:40:43 01:35:36 5'13"/km CAFC
3441 Gwenaëlle Servolle 12302 W45 40 03:40:43 01:20:58 5'13"/km
3442 Sofia Rodrigues Quintão 7031 W45 41 03:40:44 01:20:59 5'13"/km TEAM ITS UP TO YOU
3443 Salvador Ferreira Amaral 5979 M45 554 03:40:45 01:35:38 5'13"/km ITS UP TO YOU
3444 Mickael Carrat 4550 M45 555 03:40:45 01:35:39 5'13"/km INDEPENDIENTE
3445 Raúl Albia Real 4293 M45 556 03:40:47 01:35:40 5'13"/km INDEPENDIENTE
3446 Marc Monso Cairol 435 M45 557 03:40:50 01:35:43 5'14"/km TREMP RUNNERS
3447 Emmanuel Mesa Mayo 11675 M35 547 03:40:50 01:35:44 5'14"/km

3448 Cédric Ricaud 2352 M40 575 03:40:51 01:35:44 5'14"/km CASTRIES RUNNING CLUB
(CRC)

3449 Alicia Fernandez Bombin 1572 W40 40 03:40:52 01:21:07 5'14"/km ULTREIA TEAM
3450 Pere Lloreda Jurado 1222 M55 126 03:40:52 01:35:45 5'14"/km INDEPENDIENTE
3451 Robert Furlong Furlong 11105 M35 548 03:40:52 01:35:45 5'14"/km
3452 Carles Sunyer Salvà 3977 SENM 918 03:40:53 01:35:46 5'14"/km INDEPENDIENTE
3453 Martí Cortadellas Cabello 2157 M35 549 03:40:53 01:35:46 5'14"/km BUTRULLS DE LES GAVARRES
3454 Qiong Wu Wang 8843 SENM 919 03:40:53 01:35:47 5'14"/km
3455 Mauricio Caldera 5323 SENM 920 03:40:54 01:35:47 5'14"/km INDEPENDIENTE
3456 Moisés Cloquell Serra 2505 M45 558 03:40:55 01:35:48 5'14"/km CLUB DE CÓRRER XERACO
3457 Jaime Delgado Fernandez 11692 W40 41 03:40:56 01:21:11 5'14"/km
3458 Thijs Dormans Dormans 11745 SENM 921 03:40:56 01:35:49 5'14"/km
3459 Maurizio Iacopetta 9349 M50 349 03:40:56 01:35:49 5'14"/km
3460 Mario Filadoro 5536 M40 576 03:40:56 01:35:49 5'14"/km INDEPENDIENTE
3461 Silvia Sainati 6512 W40 42 03:40:56 01:21:11 5'14"/km PISA ROAD RUNNERS
3462 Dorine Carola Hintzen 9886 SENW 99 03:40:56 01:21:11 5'14"/km
3463 Lucrecio Jimenez Guijarro 8926 M60 64 03:40:57 01:35:51 5'14"/km
3464 Mariano Pincolini 5847 SENM 922 03:40:58 01:35:51 5'14"/km INDEPENDIENTE
3465 Marc Subira 1341 M45 559 03:40:58 01:35:52 5'14"/km ROADRUNNINGREVIEW
3466 John Ryan Ryan 9477 M40 577 03:40:59 01:35:53 5'14"/km
3467 Yassine Horma 3390 SENM 923 03:40:59 01:35:53 5'14"/km INDEPENDIENTE
3468 Daniel Ulied Guevara 9105 SENM 924 03:41:00 01:35:53 5'14"/km
3469 Joris Caprini 3792 M40 578 03:41:00 01:35:53 5'14"/km INDEPENDIENTE
3470 Rebecca Kaye 13823 SENW 100 03:41:00 01:21:15 5'14"/km
3471 Andreea Duma 6715 SENW 101 03:41:00 01:21:15 5'14"/km RUNNERS CLUJ
3472 Harlan Wells 8192 M40 579 03:41:02 01:35:55 5'14"/km
3473 Levente Zsolt Zodi 9227 SENM 925 03:41:02 01:35:55 5'14"/km
3474 Jelle Barber Barber 10298 SENM 926 03:41:02 01:35:55 5'14"/km
3475 Bas Van Keulen 10495 M40 580 03:41:02 01:35:56 5'14"/km
3476 Stephen David Pridmore 7387 SENM 927 03:41:03 01:35:56 5'14"/km WITHAM RUNNING CLUB
3477 Adolfo Lázaro Alaya 10100 M45 560 03:41:03 01:35:56 5'14"/km
3478 Logan Meece Jon 9777 M35 550 03:41:03 01:35:56 5'14"/km
3479 Víctor Samitier Lardín 1127 M35 551 03:41:04 01:35:57 5'14"/km INDEPENDIENTE
3480 Joan Del Tormo Marín 3806 M55 127 03:41:04 01:35:58 5'14"/km INDEPENDIENTE
3481 Javier Megias Dominguez 4495 M40 581 03:41:05 01:35:58 5'14"/km INDEPENDIENTE
3482 David Esser 12114 SENM 928 03:41:05 01:35:59 5'14"/km
3483 Pol Guardia 5783 SENM 929 03:41:05 01:35:59 5'14"/km INDEPENDIENTE
3484 Juan Antonio Alegre Muñoz 4807 M50 350 03:41:06 01:35:59 5'14"/km INDEPENDIENTE
3485 Salvatore Biancardi 1661 M45 561 03:41:07 01:36:00 5'14"/km A.S.D. BARBONI DI LUSSO
3486 Vincent Le Verre 9576 M45 562 03:41:08 01:36:01 5'14"/km
3487 David Otal De Sanromà 1356 M45 563 03:41:08 01:36:02 5'14"/km CLUB TRIATLÓ GRANOLLERS
3488 Toni Castro Vega 1355 M55 128 03:41:08 01:36:02 5'14"/km CLUB TRIATLÓ GRANOLLERS
3489 Patricia Ballestero Fandos 3382 SENW 102 03:41:09 01:21:24 5'14"/km INDEPENDIENTE
3490 Benjamin Nancarrow - 11704 M35 552 03:41:10 01:36:03 5'14"/km



Marató
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3491 Emmanuel Bonte 12314 M55 129 03:41:10 01:36:04 5'14"/km
3492 Joana Ball 6292 SENW 103 03:41:11 01:21:26 5'14"/km MIDNIGHT RUNNERS
3493 Daniel Cepiña Rodriguez 12941 M40 582 03:41:11 01:36:04 5'14"/km INDEPENDIENTE
3494 Laura Collins 6468 W40 43 03:41:11 01:21:26 5'14"/km PB:RUNNING
3495 Fran Chaves Bueno 8912 M40 583 03:41:12 01:36:05 5'14"/km
3496 Ali Lazraq 2093 M40 584 03:41:15 01:36:08 5'14"/km BLUE COACHING
3497 Sigitas Pranaitis 6344 M35 553 03:41:15 01:36:09 5'14"/km NA, PAGAUK!
3498 Oscar Morales Cantabella 13048 M50 351 03:41:16 01:36:09 5'14"/km INDEPENDIENTE
3499 Elena Smith Smith 9732 SENW 104 03:41:16 01:21:31 5'14"/km
3500 Pau Trenado Romero 12971 SENM 930 03:41:18 01:36:11 5'14"/km INDEPENDIENTE
3501 Loic Le Bourdonnec 6433 M40 585 03:41:18 01:36:12 5'14"/km ORMA
3502 Jochen Anton-boicuk 2789 M50 352 03:41:18 01:36:12 5'14"/km DZ BANK RUNNERS
3503 Thomas Webber 12606 SENM 931 03:41:19 01:36:12 5'14"/km
3504 Kevin Le Guern 12297 SENM 932 03:41:19 01:36:12 5'14"/km

3505 Gonzalo Schoendorff
García-reboredo 4209 SENM 933 03:41:19 01:36:13 5'14"/km INDEPENDIENTE

3506 Iker Diaz Gil 5376 SENM 934 03:41:21 01:36:14 5'14"/km INDEPENDIENTE
3507 Joseba Alonso Garcia 9562 M45 564 03:41:21 01:36:14 5'14"/km
3508 Ana Avila Borjabad 7115 W50 25 03:41:22 01:21:37 5'14"/km TIGERS RUNNING CLUB
3509 Gerard Farrero Cierco 5540 SENM 935 03:41:22 01:36:15 5'14"/km INDEPENDIENTE
3510 Matt Ablott 9415 M45 565 03:41:23 01:36:16 5'14"/km
3511 Jordan Ripley 1707 SENM 936 03:41:24 01:36:17 5'14"/km ACKWORTH ROAD RUNNERS
3512 Antonio Romero Blesa 3216 M45 566 03:41:24 01:36:17 5'14"/km INDEPENDIENTE
3513 Jack Cooper 6678 SENM 937 03:41:26 01:36:19 5'14"/km RUN TOULOUSE
3514 Tony Gomez Hidalgo 2924 M45 567 03:41:26 01:36:19 5'14"/km FLORES RUN
3515 Samir Elmagroud Elmagroud 2112 M40 586 03:41:27 01:36:20 5'14"/km BOULIAC SPORTS LOISIRS
3516 Adrien Levivier 13384 SUB23M 59 03:41:27 01:36:21 5'14"/km

3517 Miguel Fernández-ramos Del
Amo 10123 SENM 938 03:41:28 01:36:21 5'14"/km

3518 Angel Esteve Sierra 2510 M60 65 03:41:31 01:36:24 5'14"/km CLUB DEPORTIVO GARRAF
RUNNERS

3519 Xavier Esteban Castellà 8454 M35 554 03:41:33 01:36:26 5'15"/km
3520 Laurence Pradere 1890 W50 26 03:41:33 01:21:48 5'15"/km ASPTT AGEN
3521 Stephanie Caillet 6415 W40 44 03:41:34 01:21:49 5'15"/km OLYMPIQUE CABRIES CALAS
3522 Hugo Figueras Blanco 12750 M40 587 03:41:35 01:36:29 5'15"/km INDEPENDIENTE
3523 Fergal Barrett 3955 SENM 939 03:41:36 01:36:29 5'15"/km INDEPENDIENTE
3524 Paulo Pinheiro Azevedo 2072 M55 130 03:41:36 01:36:30 5'15"/km BICIATUS
3525 Paul Pastaud Vm 9289 M40 588 03:41:37 01:36:30 5'15"/km
3526 Abel Torres Cebrián 5182 M50 353 03:41:37 01:36:30 5'15"/km INDEPENDIENTE
3527 Max Dilan Lopez Toledano 5636 SENM 940 03:41:37 01:36:31 5'15"/km INDEPENDIENTE
3528 Harvey James 8399 SENM 941 03:41:39 01:36:33 5'15"/km
3529 Pablo Angel Duran Alvarez 10095 M35 555 03:41:39 01:36:33 5'15"/km
3530 Adam Machaj 5604 M35 556 03:41:40 01:36:34 5'15"/km INDEPENDIENTE
3531 Jurjan Klep 7945 M50 354 03:41:42 01:36:35 5'15"/km
3532 Maria Barcelo 3942 SENW 105 03:41:42 01:21:57 5'15"/km INDEPENDIENTE
3533 Patrick Authesserre 12320 M45 568 03:41:42 01:36:36 5'15"/km
3534 Michael Markus Born 9802 M35 557 03:41:43 01:36:36 5'15"/km
3535 Alain Gullon 13629 M50 355 03:41:43 01:36:37 5'15"/km

3536 Christian Lopez Gonzalez 2580 M35 558 03:41:44 01:36:37 5'15"/km CLUB TRIATLÓ
TRAMUNTANA

3537 Rildo Guimaraes 2910 M55 131 03:41:44 01:36:37 5'15"/km FIDAL

3538 Jouanolou Isabelle Vidal 6952 W55 5 03:41:44 01:21:59 5'15"/km STADE BAGNERAIS
ATHLÉTISME

3539 Anni Väisänen 5941 SENW 106 03:41:45 01:22:00 5'15"/km INDEPENDIENTE
3540 Jordi Riera Soto 9973 SENM 942 03:41:45 01:36:39 5'15"/km



Marató

Pos Name Bib Category Poscat Time GAP AVG Club

3541 Christophe Balart Balart 6959 M50 356 03:41:46 01:36:39 5'15"/km STADE TOULOUSAIN
ATHLETISME

3542 Xavier Sierra Contreras 9857 M40 589 03:41:46 01:36:40 5'15"/km
3543 Margaux Bourgeois Ilse 10529 SENW 107 03:41:51 01:22:06 5'15"/km
3544 Michael Francis Dunphy 10544 M45 569 03:41:51 01:36:44 5'15"/km
3545 Marion Le Provost 13426 SENW 108 03:41:51 01:22:07 5'15"/km
3546 Nathalie Aubert 7529 W55 6 03:41:52 01:22:07 5'15"/km
3547 Pedro Ligero Rubio 2367 M65 11 03:41:52 01:36:45 5'15"/km CE PICORNELL
3548 Achraf Fakhfakh 12602 M45 570 03:41:53 01:36:46 5'15"/km
3549 Rhys Owen 13241 M35 559 03:41:53 01:36:47 5'15"/km INDEPENDIENTE
3550 Fernando Garcia Guerrero 9593 M50 357 03:41:53 01:36:47 5'15"/km
3551 Cedric Médina Médina 7270 M40 590 03:41:53 01:36:47 5'15"/km UAL
3552 Blasco Muriel 7266 W60 1 03:41:54 01:22:09 5'15"/km UA LOURDES
3553 El Yazid Alaoui Yazidi 7571 M40 591 03:41:54 01:36:47 5'15"/km

3554 Tomi Lopez 12759 M40 592 03:41:55 01:36:48 5'15"/km LUCHARETT POR TI
PRINCESA

3555 Gabriel Gordillo Jiménez 1159 M35 560 03:41:56 01:36:49 5'15"/km BARCELONA VOLUNTARIA
3556 Vladimír Zalabák 13938 SENM 943 03:41:57 01:36:50 5'15"/km INDEPENDIENTE

3557 Maksims Vladislavovich
Dobrovolskis 10007 M35 561 03:41:58 01:36:51 5'15"/km

3558 Carlos Garcia Brau 5759 M40 593 03:41:58 01:36:52 5'15"/km INDEPENDIENTE
3559 Santiago Alonso Santos 2437 M50 358 03:41:58 01:36:52 5'15"/km CLUB ATLÉTICO LERINÉS
3560 Launay Rachelle Rachelle 6435 W45 42 03:41:59 01:22:14 5'15"/km ORMA RIORGES
3561 Cristóbal M. Macarro Cano 2106 M50 359 03:41:59 01:36:53 5'15"/km BORN TO RUN
3562 Oleksandra Meshchanina 3403 W50 27 03:42:00 01:22:15 5'15"/km INDEPENDIENTE
3563 Knut Ødegård Ødegård 9354 SUB23M 60 03:42:00 01:36:53 5'15"/km
3564 Raúl Muñoz 6551 SENM 944 03:42:00 01:36:53 5'15"/km PROAM
3565 Alexandru Caragea 12220 M35 562 03:42:01 01:36:54 5'15"/km
3566 Grzegorz Zbojak Zbojak 11130 SENM 945 03:42:02 01:36:55 5'15"/km
3567 Steven Guo Guo 10412 SENM 946 03:42:02 01:36:55 5'15"/km
3568 Trond Vetås 5093 M45 571 03:42:02 01:36:55 5'15"/km INDEPENDIENTE
3569 Danny Richard Baker 11200 M35 563 03:42:02 01:36:55 5'15"/km

3570 Mousset Cyril Cyril 6123 M40 594 03:42:03 01:36:56 5'15"/km LES MILLE PATTES
CARBONNAIS

3571 Megan Liebetrau 4793 SENW 109 03:42:03 01:22:18 5'15"/km INDEPENDIENTE
3572 Fernando Illera López 2011 M45 572 03:42:03 01:36:56 5'15"/km BANKSYS_RUNNERS Ñ
3573 Javier Lorenzo Tamayo 5043 M35 564 03:42:03 01:36:57 5'15"/km INDEPENDIENTE
3574 Foubert Vincent Damien 1715 M40 595 03:42:03 01:36:57 5'15"/km ACTION 12
3575 Maxime Brunet Brunet 11649 M40 596 03:42:04 01:36:58 5'15"/km
3576 Fournier Yohann 5050 M40 597 03:42:04 01:36:58 5'15"/km INDEPENDIENTE
3577 Marc Pérez Dalmau 11433 SENM 947 03:42:05 01:36:58 5'15"/km
3578 Nicolas Meseray 4530 M50 360 03:42:05 01:36:59 5'15"/km INDEPENDIENTE
3579 Miguel Ángel Castillo Pacheco 3219 M35 565 03:42:06 01:36:59 5'15"/km INDEPENDIENTE

3580 Bertrand Aigouy 2690 M50 361 03:42:07 01:37:00 5'15"/km COURIR POUR LE PLAISIR BY
BENOIT CESAR

3581 Abel Castells Mercadé 11513 M45 573 03:42:07 01:37:00 5'15"/km
3582 Marti >rosiñol Ribera 1983 M35 566 03:42:07 01:37:01 5'15"/km ATP ENDURANCE
3583 Alexander David Werdi 8274 M35 567 03:42:08 01:37:01 5'15"/km
3584 Päivi Salo 7929 W40 45 03:42:09 01:22:24 5'15"/km
3585 Yaz How How 12139 SENW 110 03:42:09 01:22:24 5'15"/km
3586 Sergio Casar Villa 8481 M50 362 03:42:10 01:37:04 5'15"/km
3587 Francisco José Espinosa Ramírez 2161 M35 568 03:42:11 01:37:04 5'15"/km C. A. EL BONILLO
3588 Reece Berry 14284 SENM 948 03:42:11 01:37:04 5'15"/km
3589 Victor Fernández Benito 8505 M50 363 03:42:11 01:37:05 5'15"/km
3590 Xavier Parejo Pallares 4715 M35 569 03:42:13 01:37:06 5'15"/km INDEPENDIENTE



Marató

Pos Name Bib Category Poscat Time GAP AVG Club
3591 Liam Cox 4454 SENM 949 03:42:13 01:37:06 5'16"/km INDEPENDIENTE
3592 Henry Bowles 13942 SENM 950 03:42:13 01:37:07 5'16"/km INDEPENDIENTE
3593 Josep Xavier Borras Andreu 13327 M50 364 03:42:14 01:37:07 5'16"/km PRATENC
3594 Josep Gili Martinez 573 M50 365 03:42:14 01:37:07 5'16"/km
3595 Xavier Amor López 4482 SENM 951 03:42:14 01:37:07 5'16"/km INDEPENDIENTE
3596 Łukasz Paszt 6649 SENM 952 03:42:14 01:37:08 5'16"/km ROZBIEGANE DOBCZYCE
3597 Janis Kulikovskis Kulikovskis 8979 M40 598 03:42:14 01:37:08 5'16"/km
3598 Antoine Gadras Gadras 9638 M45 574 03:42:15 01:37:08 5'16"/km
3599 Laurence John Mumford 11725 M55 132 03:42:15 01:37:08 5'16"/km
3600 Lukasz Horwat Horwat 12266 M35 570 03:42:16 01:37:09 5'16"/km

3601 Sarah Hammer Gillespie 6301 W40 46 03:42:16 01:22:31 5'16"/km MIKKELLER RUN CLUB -
BRIGHTON

3602 Jordi Saques Joaniquet 5947 M45 575 03:42:16 01:37:09 5'16"/km INDEPENDIENTE
3603 Tània Bachs Arroyo 10670 W40 47 03:42:16 01:22:31 5'16"/km
3604 Michael Frederick Peace 5669 SENM 953 03:42:17 01:37:10 5'16"/km INDEPENDIENTE
3605 Aurélien Spire Spire 11655 M35 571 03:42:17 01:37:11 5'16"/km
3606 Eduard Zamora Valeri 14035 SENM 954 03:42:18 01:37:11 5'16"/km MOGODATRAIL
3607 Jordi Serna Cruells 6741 M55 133 03:42:18 01:37:11 5'16"/km RUNNERS SABADELL TEAM
3608 Graham Sprason Sprason 10778 M35 572 03:42:18 01:37:12 5'16"/km
3609 Thomas Granger 5942 SENM 955 03:42:19 01:37:12 5'16"/km INDEPENDIENTE
3610 Kamil Bździon 4692 SENM 956 03:42:19 01:37:12 5'16"/km INDEPENDIENTE
3611 Jan Lejsek 7963 SENM 957 03:42:20 01:37:13 5'16"/km
3612 Harald Hauge 6974 M40 599 03:42:20 01:37:13 5'16"/km STOREBRAND IL
3613 Cristian Monton Corchero 4474 SENM 958 03:42:20 01:37:14 5'16"/km INDEPENDIENTE
3614 Sangjip Kim 1039 M55 134 03:42:21 01:37:14 5'16"/km YAGISH
3615 Dries Van Duffel 4359 SENM 959 03:42:22 01:37:15 5'16"/km INDEPENDIENTE
3616 Mark Mcelhinney Mcelhinney 2801 M45 576 03:42:22 01:37:15 5'16"/km EAST ANTRIM HARRIERS
3617 Malcotte Jerome Jerome 9679 M40 600 03:42:23 01:37:16 5'16"/km
3618 Juan Rodriguez Abril 9159 SENM 960 03:42:24 01:37:17 5'16"/km
3619 Martin Reiner 11238 M45 577 03:42:24 01:37:17 5'16"/km
3620 Alberto Gutierrez Ramirez 4146 M35 573 03:42:25 01:37:18 5'16"/km INDEPENDIENTE
3621 Clemence Puyobrau Clem 6664 W35 40 03:42:25 01:22:40 5'16"/km RUN AND BEER
3622 Andrea Sasso Andrea 1962 M40 601 03:42:25 01:37:18 5'16"/km ATLETICA SURBO
3623 Pedro Nunes 3890 SENM 961 03:42:27 01:37:20 5'16"/km INDEPENDIENTE
3624 Josep Montserrat Tubau 12447 M40 602 03:42:28 01:37:21 5'16"/km

3625 André Van Der Neut Van Der
Neut 9025 M50 366 03:42:30 01:37:23 5'16"/km

3626 Alberto Negro Frer 2787 M40 603 03:42:30 01:37:24 5'16"/km DURBANO GAS ENERGY
RIVAROLO 77

3627 Barbara Gonzalez Avila 870 W40 48 03:42:30 01:22:45 5'16"/km
3628 David Leal Pausas 10569 M45 578 03:42:31 01:37:25 5'16"/km
3629 James Beaumont Beaumont 9803 SENM 962 03:42:32 01:37:25 5'16"/km
3630 Sandra Gámez Silva 919 W35 41 03:42:32 01:22:47 5'16"/km
3631 Arkaitz Imaz Vacas 12789 M45 579 03:42:32 01:37:26 5'16"/km INDEPENDIENTE
3632 Wade Goudie 12491 SENM 963 03:42:32 01:37:26 5'16"/km
3633 Sylvain Caro 10716 M35 574 03:42:33 01:37:26 5'16"/km
3634 Cristian Cruz Garcia 375 M40 604 03:42:33 01:37:26 5'16"/km MOGODA TRAIL
3635 Salva Artés Bergés 6314 M45 580 03:42:33 01:37:27 5'16"/km MOGODA TRAIL
3636 Egoitz Aldanondo Gabilondo 1029 M40 605 03:42:34 01:37:27 5'16"/km INDEPENDIENTE
3637 Antonella Menzel 6298 SENW 111 03:42:34 01:22:49 5'16"/km MIDNIGHT RUNNERS
3638 Federico Sánchez Jorge 10105 SENM 964 03:42:34 01:37:27 5'16"/km
3639 Johanna Vizkievicz 3409 SENW 112 03:42:34 01:22:49 5'16"/km INDEPENDIENTE

3640 Zanvettore Damiano Sanvittore 1860 M50 367 03:42:34 01:37:27 5'16"/km ASD SPORTIVAMENTE
MORAZZONE

3641 Olivier Gibergues 5008 M45 581 03:42:35 01:37:28 5'16"/km INDEPENDIENTE



Marató

Pos Name Bib Category Poscat Time GAP AVG Club
3642 Amandine François . 10038 W35 42 03:42:35 01:22:50 5'16"/km
3643 Abel Fonseca Cast4o 8862 M45 582 03:42:35 01:37:29 5'16"/km
3644 Gloria Ruiz Calonge 12876 SENW 113 03:42:35 01:22:50 5'16"/km CUATRECASAS SPORTS CLUB
3645 Reuven Cohen . 7050 M45 583 03:42:35 01:37:29 5'16"/km TEAM SEROYA
3646 Marian Dragan 3924 M45 584 03:42:36 01:37:30 5'16"/km INDEPENDIENTE
3647 Ross White White 8852 SENM 965 03:42:37 01:37:30 5'16"/km
3648 Alexandre Rougebief 4339 M40 606 03:42:37 01:37:31 5'16"/km INDEPENDIENTE
3649 Bryan Brandt 4693 SENM 966 03:42:37 01:37:31 5'16"/km INDEPENDIENTE
3650 Lucas Martin 14269 SENM 967 03:42:38 01:37:31 5'16"/km INDEPENDIENTE
3651 Humberto Braojos Bosch 11902 M40 607 03:42:38 01:37:31 5'16"/km
3652 Fontana Jérôme Daniel 11961 M45 585 03:42:38 01:37:32 5'16"/km
3653 Umberto Nuzzo - 1677 M40 608 03:42:40 01:37:33 5'16"/km A.S.D. CAVALLI DI RAZZA
3654 Eline De Boer De Boer 6461 SENW 114 03:42:40 01:22:55 5'16"/km PATTA RUNNING TEAM
3655 Ismail Errifaiy 1155 SUB23M 61 03:42:40 01:37:34 5'16"/km ENFORMA-INSPIRA
3656 May Alhaji 4679 W40 49 03:42:41 01:22:56 5'16"/km INDEPENDIENTE
3657 Loureiro Jeremy 9518 M35 575 03:42:42 01:37:36 5'16"/km
3658 Eduard Isals 14296 M40 609 03:42:42 01:37:36 5'16"/km INDEPENDIENTE
3659 Robert Eriksson 7875 M55 135 03:42:43 01:37:36 5'16"/km
3660 Salvador Illa Roca 12949 M55 136 03:42:43 01:37:37 5'16"/km INDEPENDIENTE
3661 Jordi Pérez Sanchez-manzanera 12714 M45 586 03:42:43 01:37:37 5'16"/km INDEPENDIENTE
3662 Juan Rey Biel 13901 M45 587 03:42:43 01:37:37 5'16"/km AD MARATHON
3663 Toni Navarrete Garcia 1051 M45 588 03:42:43 01:37:37 5'16"/km INDEPENDIENTE
3664 Pedro Manuel González Silva 11030 M50 368 03:42:44 01:37:38 5'16"/km
3665 Alberto Abadias Vizcaino 4135 M55 137 03:42:45 01:37:39 5'16"/km INDEPENDIENTE
3666 Pedro Blazquez Requena 1075 M50 369 03:42:46 01:37:40 5'16"/km INDEPENDIENTE
3667 Raphaël Cochet Rafff 9640 M40 610 03:42:47 01:37:41 5'16"/km
3668 Joachim Gillet 6928 M50 370 03:42:47 01:37:41 5'16"/km SPAC
3669 Damien Boisson 12283 M45 589 03:42:47 01:37:41 5'16"/km
3670 Rubén Paramio Luque 4885 M45 590 03:42:48 01:37:41 5'16"/km INDEPENDIENTE
3671 Sebastien Moutte 13348 M40 611 03:42:48 01:37:41 5'16"/km TOCATS DEL CIM
3672 David Monterde 5347 M50 371 03:42:48 01:37:42 5'16"/km INDEPENDIENTE
3673 Shima Albert Albert 11032 M55 138 03:42:49 01:37:42 5'16"/km
3674 Jo-marie Callegari 13349 M45 591 03:42:49 01:37:42 5'16"/km TOCATS DEL CIM
3675 Ofeigur Ragnarsson 7852 M35 576 03:42:51 01:37:44 5'16"/km
3676 Carles Moreno Vilanova 10541 SUB23M 62 03:42:51 01:37:44 5'16"/km
3677 Francisco Javier Felipe Igual 2913 M40 612 03:42:51 01:37:45 5'16"/km FILIRUN
3678 Alexandre Mas Lale 12087 SENM 968 03:42:51 01:37:45 5'16"/km
3679 Diego Rodríguez Rivas 13089 M40 613 03:42:51 01:37:45 5'16"/km INDEPENDIENTE
3680 Rebecca Upcott Upcott 8405 SENW 115 03:42:52 01:23:07 5'16"/km
3681 Manuel López Requejo 432 M45 592 03:42:53 01:37:46 5'16"/km TRAIL BONUS TRACK TBT
3682 Gilbert Bastian Gaston 8899 M55 139 03:42:54 01:37:47 5'16"/km
3683 Emilio Urrea Guisado 2187 M50 372 03:42:56 01:37:49 5'17"/km C.A. FRAGA / BAIX CINCA
3684 Arthur Costil 3963 SENM 969 03:42:56 01:37:50 5'17"/km INDEPENDIENTE
3685 Paul-joachim Schäfer 3102 SENM 970 03:42:57 01:37:50 5'17"/km INDEPENDIENTE
3686 Manuel Monasterio Pacheco 7250 M50 373 03:42:57 01:37:50 5'17"/km TXPLUSVIDA
3687 Gustavo Montero Gutiérrez 9976 M45 593 03:42:58 01:37:52 5'17"/km
3688 Jon Lopez Rabelo 2531 M40 614 03:42:58 01:37:52 5'17"/km CLUB FUN RUNNERS
3689 Albert Poch Monturiol 3141 M50 374 03:42:59 01:37:52 5'17"/km INDEPENDIENTE
3690 Dani Vidal Domenech 1779 M40 615 03:42:59 01:37:53 5'17"/km ALLIBERADRENALINA
3691 Pedro Fernandez 4668 M40 616 03:42:59 01:37:53 5'17"/km INDEPENDIENTE
3692 Avel.lí Martorell 4555 M55 140 03:43:00 01:37:53 5'17"/km INDEPENDIENTE
3693 Jordi Jaen Valls 4844 M45 594 03:43:00 01:37:54 5'17"/km INDEPENDIENTE



Marató

Pos Name Bib Category Poscat Time GAP AVG Club
3694 Benjamin Rousseau 13447 M40 617 03:43:01 01:37:54 5'17"/km
3695 Francesc Angles Crespo 880 M55 141 03:43:01 01:37:55 5'17"/km
3696 Jorge Cortés Castellanos 11941 SENM 971 03:43:02 01:37:56 5'17"/km
3697 Johannes Bahl Bahl 8395 M45 595 03:43:03 01:37:57 5'17"/km
3698 Simon Van Husen Marius 11849 SENM 972 03:43:04 01:37:57 5'17"/km
3699 Raivo Luht Luht 9441 M60 66 03:43:06 01:37:59 5'17"/km
3700 Paul Bennett 8408 SENM 973 03:43:06 01:37:59 5'17"/km
3701 Patrick Vande Cavey 5162 M65 12 03:43:07 01:38:01 5'17"/km INDEPENDIENTE
3702 David Michael Gardner 11882 SENM 974 03:43:08 01:38:01 5'17"/km
3703 Stefan Zamboni 13157 SENM 975 03:43:11 01:38:04 5'17"/km INDEPENDIENTE
3704 Jordi Lobato Torreño 3268 M40 618 03:43:11 01:38:04 5'17"/km INDEPENDIENTE
3705 Damien Bourhy 5150 SENM 976 03:43:12 01:38:05 5'17"/km INDEPENDIENTE
3706 Carlos Salinas Contreras 12970 M40 619 03:43:12 01:38:06 5'17"/km INDEPENDIENTE
3707 Hannah Sargent Sargent 11177 SENW 116 03:43:12 01:23:27 5'17"/km
3708 Marc Llobet Rodrigo 1060 M35 577 03:43:13 01:38:06 5'17"/km CCSANTQUIZE DEL VALLES
3709 Gwendoline Delmas-ruche 7612 W35 43 03:43:13 01:23:28 5'17"/km
3710 Marilou Appoline 14233 SENW 117 03:43:13 01:23:28 5'17"/km INDEPENDIENTE
3711 Carles Aubach 12866 M40 620 03:43:14 01:38:07 5'17"/km CLUB TRIATLÓ CORNELLÀ
3712 Sophie Lee 13847 SENW 118 03:43:14 01:23:29 5'17"/km
3713 Thomas Deconstanza 2326 M40 621 03:43:14 01:38:08 5'17"/km CASTELLDEFELS OUTDOOR
3714 Amine El Jaouhari 12201 M35 578 03:43:15 01:38:08 5'17"/km
3715 Santiago Argañaraz Fernández 12796 M45 596 03:43:18 01:38:11 5'17"/km INDEPENDIENTE
3716 Simone Høj Pedersen 12797 SENW 119 03:43:18 01:23:33 5'17"/km INDEPENDIENTE
3717 Andrea Marco Perez 5492 SENW 120 03:43:18 01:23:33 5'17"/km INDEPENDIENTE
3718 Josep Tirado Maristany 3709 M45 597 03:43:18 01:38:12 5'17"/km INDEPENDIENTE
3719 Barbara Gawlak 6243 W35 44 03:43:19 01:23:34 5'17"/km MALVERN BUZZARDS
3720 Anthony Perrussel 4750 SENM 977 03:43:19 01:38:12 5'17"/km INDEPENDIENTE
3721 Wan Liu Liu 11249 M50 375 03:43:20 01:38:14 5'17"/km
3722 Marc Jové Morreres 8516 M45 598 03:43:20 01:38:14 5'17"/km
3723 Răzvan Alexandru Radu Radu 11253 SENM 978 03:43:22 01:38:15 5'17"/km
3724 Marcus Kallenbach 11305 M55 142 03:43:22 01:38:15 5'17"/km
3725 Eduardo Bachs Lacoma 11661 SENM 979 03:43:22 01:38:16 5'17"/km
3726 Alex Faustino Sabata 737 W35 45 03:43:22 01:23:37 5'17"/km
3727 Louis Caraminot Louis 10202 SENM 980 03:43:22 01:38:16 5'17"/km
3728 Julien Chausse 13951 M35 579 03:43:23 01:38:16 5'17"/km INDEPENDIENTE
3729 Louis Gonnet 4195 SENM 981 03:43:24 01:38:17 5'17"/km INDEPENDIENTE
3730 Aurélien Bourrier 5894 M35 580 03:43:25 01:38:18 5'17"/km INDEPENDIENTE
3731 Ignasi Llop Rafales 2898 SENM 982 03:43:26 01:38:19 5'17"/km FASTTRIATLON
3732 Alexander Visram Visram 2018 M50 376 03:43:26 01:38:19 5'17"/km BARNES RUNNERS
3733 José Arenas Zurera 890 M40 622 03:43:26 01:38:20 5'17"/km
3734 Nicolas Montet 1242 M40 623 03:43:27 01:38:21 5'17"/km KUONI TUMLARE
3735 Manel Real Ruiz 11188 M50 377 03:43:28 01:38:21 5'17"/km
3736 Jordi Osso Rebull 2861 M50 378 03:43:28 01:38:22 5'17"/km ESPARTANOS
3737 Toni Ruiz Martinez 11799 M40 624 03:43:29 01:38:22 5'17"/km
3738 Adrià Pla I Conesa 4515 M35 581 03:43:29 01:38:22 5'17"/km INDEPENDIENTE
3739 Jasper Behets Yvo D 11384 SENM 983 03:43:29 01:38:22 5'17"/km
3740 Jesus Robles Rodriguez 5216 M45 599 03:43:29 01:38:22 5'17"/km INDEPENDIENTE
3741 Nacho Fernández Bermejo 11335 M45 600 03:43:29 01:38:23 5'17"/km
3742 Alvaro Manuel Torres Torres 8851 M35 582 03:43:30 01:38:23 5'17"/km
3743 Michael Toepker 9156 M45 601 03:43:30 01:38:23 5'17"/km
3744 Ruth Franquet Diaz 4071 W40 50 03:43:30 01:23:45 5'17"/km INDEPENDIENTE
3745 Viacheslav Ramazanov 4800 SENM 984 03:43:30 01:38:24 5'17"/km INDEPENDIENTE



Marató

Pos Name Bib Category Poscat Time GAP AVG Club
3746 Gonzalo López Sillero 5607 M50 379 03:43:31 01:38:24 5'17"/km INDEPENDIENTE
3747 Sabrina Lederle 7070 SENW 121 03:43:31 01:23:46 5'17"/km TEAM VEGAN.AT
3748 Ben Graney 7897 M35 583 03:43:31 01:38:25 5'17"/km
3749 Marko Sahan 13569 SENM 985 03:43:32 01:38:25 5'17"/km
3750 Juan Vaz Guerrero 6277 M60 67 03:43:32 01:38:26 5'17"/km MARTORELL ATLETIC CLUB
3751 Josep Lluís Saldaña Carceller 4744 M50 380 03:43:32 01:38:26 5'17"/km INDEPENDIENTE
3752 Cameron Harper Harper 9107 SENM 986 03:43:32 01:38:26 5'17"/km
3753 Jordi Batlle 3706 M35 584 03:43:32 01:38:26 5'17"/km INDEPENDIENTE
3754 Florent Monthel 13671 M35 585 03:43:34 01:38:27 5'17"/km
3755 Cristina Campos Merino 5197 W45 43 03:43:34 01:23:49 5'17"/km INDEPENDIENTE
3756 Gerard Mir Camats 5076 M35 586 03:43:35 01:38:28 5'17"/km INDEPENDIENTE
3757 Ignacio Hörmann Swett 1560 M35 587 03:43:35 01:38:28 5'17"/km PROAM
3758 Bartosz Zielinski Zielinski 10768 M35 588 03:43:35 01:38:29 5'17"/km
3759 Albert Romero Gracia 10722 SENM 987 03:43:35 01:38:29 5'17"/km
3760 Alessandro Rubini 7082 M55 143 03:43:35 01:38:29 5'17"/km TERNANA MARATHON CLUB
3761 Russell Coupland 4484 M40 625 03:43:35 01:38:29 5'17"/km INDEPENDIENTE
3762 Nezka Taljat Sulin 7126 W45 44 03:43:36 01:23:51 5'17"/km TKA AJDOVŠČINA
3763 Sergio Y Alejandro 6878 SENM 988 03:43:37 01:38:30 5'17"/km SEDENTARIS.CAT JANDRO
3764 Hans Wolters Wolters 6019 M60 68 03:43:37 01:38:30 5'17"/km KENNEMER RUNNERS
3765 Rafael Clemente Escuin 3635 M55 144 03:43:37 01:38:31 5'17"/km INDEPENDIENTE
3766 Joan Salvador Sauch 424 M55 145 03:43:37 01:38:31 5'17"/km SEDENTARIS.CAT JANDRO
3767 Narciso Javier Bazurto Romero 13859 M50 381 03:43:38 01:38:31 5'18"/km SEDENTARIS.CAT
3768 François Demangeot 13404 M50 382 03:43:39 01:38:32 5'18"/km
3769 Francisco Javier Manglano León 2949 M50 383 03:43:40 01:38:33 5'18"/km FOROFOS DEL RUNNING
3770 Luís Henrique Borba C 10047 M55 146 03:43:40 01:38:34 5'18"/km
3771 Cristina Morcillo Sanchez 8496 W40 51 03:43:40 01:23:55 5'18"/km
3772 Vallon Charles Charles 10061 M35 589 03:43:41 01:38:35 5'18"/km
3773 Jorge Gil García 10630 M40 626 03:43:42 01:38:36 5'18"/km
3774 Rosa Virginia López Navarro 3669 SENW 122 03:43:42 01:23:57 5'18"/km INDEPENDIENTE
3775 Di Trapani Joseph Joseph 7268 M65 13 03:43:43 01:38:36 5'18"/km UA LOURDES
3776 Pere Pinos Trullols 13274 M45 602 03:43:43 01:38:36 5'18"/km LOS FLUIXOS/ES
3777 Sarah Place 3765 SENW 123 03:43:43 01:23:58 5'18"/km INDEPENDIENTE
3778 André Marreiros 3308 M35 590 03:43:44 01:38:37 5'18"/km INDEPENDIENTE
3779 Albert Bernal Ruiz 6283 M35 591 03:43:44 01:38:37 5'18"/km MASQUES SANT ANDREU
3780 Liesa Filbinger Filbiniger 10187 SENW 124 03:43:45 01:24:00 5'18"/km
3781 Gyorgy Foldesi 12910 M40 627 03:43:46 01:38:39 5'18"/km FUTAZAS.HU
3782 Konstantin Filbinger Alexander 11147 M35 592 03:43:46 01:38:39 5'18"/km
3783 Andras Danyi 3264 SENM 989 03:43:46 01:38:40 5'18"/km INDEPENDIENTE
3784 Santiago Macip Esteller 332 M60 69 03:43:48 01:38:41 5'18"/km FONDISTES PINEDA

3785 Trong Lân Phan 6647 SENM 990 03:43:49 01:38:42 5'18"/km ROYAL SPORTING CLUB
ANDERLECHT

3786 Rafa Serrano Ocaña 7234 M55 147 03:43:49 01:38:43 5'18"/km TROTALLUNÀTICS
3787 Alejandro Medina Santos 5348 M40 628 03:43:50 01:38:43 5'18"/km INDEPENDIENTE
3788 José Carlos Valero Sánchez 1801 M55 148 03:43:50 01:38:44 5'18"/km AOS TEAM

3789 Lluis Broggi Fontboté 6666 M35 593 03:43:51 01:38:44 5'18"/km FUN RUNNER CLUB
ESPORTIU

3790 Miroslav Babák 4870 M45 603 03:43:51 01:38:45 5'18"/km INDEPENDIENTE
3791 Kevin Leroy 5927 M40 629 03:43:52 01:38:45 5'18"/km INDEPENDIENTE
3792 Sophiane Habi 3424 M45 604 03:43:52 01:38:46 5'18"/km INDEPENDIENTE
3793 Reece Aaron William Dawson 6364 SUB23M 63 03:43:53 01:38:46 5'18"/km NEW FOREST RUNNERS
3794 Mònica Cárdenas Armengol 11546 W50 28 03:43:53 01:24:08 5'18"/km
3795 Maciej Pietruszczak 4682 M40 630 03:43:54 01:38:47 5'18"/km INDEPENDIENTE
3796 Sandra Lanuza Blanco 4375 W40 52 03:43:55 01:24:10 5'18"/km INDEPENDIENTE



Marató

Pos Name Bib Category Poscat Time GAP AVG Club
3797 Laurent Toussaint Laurent 10836 M40 631 03:43:55 01:38:48 5'18"/km
3798 Marcello Milanese 10981 SENM 991 03:43:55 01:38:49 5'18"/km
3799 Cedric Bertolin 7506 M45 605 03:43:55 01:38:49 5'18"/km
3800 Bernard Joseph Kennedy 9490 SENM 992 03:43:56 01:38:49 5'18"/km
3801 Archie Macdonald Ace Griffiths 9457 SUB23M 64 03:43:57 01:38:51 5'18"/km
3802 Pablo López Muñoz 4065 SENM 993 03:43:57 01:38:51 5'18"/km INDEPENDIENTE
3803 François Burniaux 7468 M35 594 03:43:58 01:38:51 5'18"/km
3804 Peter Basig 3162 M40 632 03:43:58 01:38:51 5'18"/km INDEPENDIENTE
3805 Peter Basig 11896 M40 633 03:43:58 01:38:51 5'18"/km
3806 Martin Zupanc 9218 M50 384 03:43:58 01:38:52 5'18"/km
3807 Salvador Manceñido Parrado 6755 M60 70 03:43:59 01:38:52 5'18"/km RUNNING RIVAS
3808 Francsico Javier Rojo Gonzalez 13333 M50 385 03:44:00 01:38:53 5'18"/km RECRERO RUNNING
3809 François Briere 3299 M60 71 03:44:00 01:38:53 5'18"/km INDEPENDIENTE
3810 Emmanuel Tramoy 11983 M40 634 03:44:00 01:38:53 5'18"/km
3811 Thomas Kleinveld 4412 M35 595 03:44:00 01:38:53 5'18"/km INDEPENDIENTE
3812 Carvalho Hilario 2402 M50 386 03:44:00 01:38:54 5'18"/km CHRONO LIBRE
3813 Marco Remondino 3013 M50 387 03:44:01 01:38:54 5'18"/km GATE CRAL INPS
3814 Fco. Javier Temprado Casas 941 M40 635 03:44:01 01:38:54 5'18"/km
3815 Xavier Pubill Pociello 1057 M55 149 03:44:01 01:38:54 5'18"/km ATLÈTIC SANTA FE
3816 Mohammed Serghini 5900 M35 596 03:44:01 01:38:55 5'18"/km INDEPENDIENTE
3817 Arnaud Morla . 9523 M40 636 03:44:02 01:38:56 5'18"/km
3818 Andrey Kolotnev Kolotnev 11342 M35 597 03:44:03 01:38:56 5'18"/km
3819 Carl Heinz Alfred Sykes 6159 M55 150 03:44:03 01:38:56 5'18"/km LEWES AC
3820 Lindsey Cochran 4132 SENW 125 03:44:03 01:24:18 5'18"/km INDEPENDIENTE
3821 Francisco Mariscal Vargas 294 M55 151 03:44:04 01:38:57 5'18"/km CORREDORS POLINYÀ
3822 Maxwell Jones Maxwellcj 10181 SUB23M 65 03:44:05 01:38:59 5'18"/km
3823 Edhan Gemmell Gemmell 9257 SENM 994 03:44:05 01:38:59 5'18"/km
3824 Rachid Oukal 7638 M45 606 03:44:06 01:38:59 5'18"/km
3825 Evgeniya Borisova Kirillova 4944 W35 46 03:44:06 01:24:21 5'18"/km INDEPENDIENTE
3826 Francesc Soler Gonzalez 8504 SENM 995 03:44:07 01:39:00 5'18"/km
3827 Léa Monin 7598 SENW 126 03:44:07 01:24:22 5'18"/km
3828 James Larnder Larnder 9241 M45 607 03:44:07 01:39:00 5'18"/km
3829 Maria Vidal Plana 7636 SENW 127 03:44:09 01:24:24 5'18"/km
3830 Kristof Derwael 4701 M40 637 03:44:10 01:39:03 5'18"/km INDEPENDIENTE
3831 Alvaro Maroto Aires 12110 M45 608 03:44:10 01:39:04 5'18"/km
3832 Paolo Giannini 6401 M45 609 03:44:11 01:39:04 5'18"/km NUOVAVIRTUSCESENA
3833 Lucy Woollacott 9299 W45 45 03:44:12 01:24:27 5'18"/km
3834 David Perianes 5184 M45 610 03:44:12 01:39:05 5'18"/km INDEPENDIENTE
3835 Uri Castells Sanroma 8434 SENM 996 03:44:13 01:39:06 5'18"/km
3836 Angel Solores Giron 1345 M50 388 03:44:13 01:39:06 5'18"/km INDEPENDIENTE
3837 Rafal Lasota 6894 M45 611 03:44:14 01:39:07 5'18"/km SIDOR TEAM

3838 Maëlle Goujon 6109 SENW 128 03:44:14 01:24:30 5'18"/km LES COMPAGNONS DE LA
CLOUÈRE

3839 Lajos Lajos Reke 11155 M60 72 03:44:15 01:39:08 5'18"/km
3840 Elliot John Musk 11924 SENM 997 03:44:15 01:39:08 5'18"/km
3841 Pablo Ausobsky 11884 M45 612 03:44:16 01:39:09 5'18"/km
3842 Georgia Hunter 13800 SENW 129 03:44:16 01:24:31 5'18"/km
3843 Aurel Tamasi 13993 M35 598 03:44:16 01:39:10 5'18"/km INDEPENDIENTE
3844 Juan Andres Ferrairó Viñarta 3048 M45 613 03:44:17 01:39:10 5'18"/km GR REAL DE GANDIA
3845 Jordi Mitjà Villar 4080 M45 614 03:44:17 01:39:11 5'18"/km INDEPENDIENTE
3846 Joan Manel Almaraz Fernandez 3273 M45 615 03:44:17 01:39:11 5'18"/km INDEPENDIENTE
3847 Benja Pérez González 12761 M45 616 03:44:18 01:39:11 5'18"/km PACER3H45
3848 Lucia Scagliarini 1945 W40 53 03:44:18 01:24:33 5'18"/km ATLETICA CORRIFERRARA



Marató

Pos Name Bib Category Poscat Time GAP AVG Club

3849 Danny Jimenez Branera 12767 SENM 998 03:44:18 01:39:12 5'18"/km THE BARBER RUN
PERRUQUERS

3850 Sergio Gaudissard 6010 M55 152 03:44:18 01:39:12 5'18"/km KALIPÈ ASD
3851 Xavi Fernandez Lopez 12762 M50 389 03:44:19 01:39:12 5'18"/km PRORUNNERS BARCELONA
3852 David Domènech Díaz 9844 M45 617 03:44:19 01:39:12 5'18"/km
3853 Txema Morales 12742 M50 390 03:44:19 01:39:12 5'18"/km INDEPENDIENTE

3854 Erika Nuñez Lopez 12760 W40 54 03:44:19 01:24:34 5'18"/km MUEVETE POR LOS QUE NO
PUEDEN

3855 Ferran Baqué Viader 12547 M40 638 03:44:20 01:39:13 5'19"/km
3856 Erika Cuevas 3067 W40 55 03:44:20 01:24:35 5'19"/km HALLELOOPT
3857 Khalil Chougdane 12228 M45 618 03:44:21 01:39:15 5'19"/km
3858 Tony Daurelle 13533 M45 619 03:44:22 01:39:15 5'19"/km
3859 Gaël Favier 13634 M40 639 03:44:22 01:39:15 5'19"/km
3860 Miguel Rodriguez Cuartero 11802 M45 620 03:44:22 01:39:15 5'19"/km
3861 Kresno Suzuki - 10190 M60 73 03:44:22 01:39:15 5'19"/km
3862 Ludovic Demont 13760 M50 391 03:44:22 01:39:16 5'19"/km
3863 Lucas Serni 13664 SENM 999 03:44:22 01:39:16 5'19"/km
3864 Gabriel Nunes Garcia 7358 SENM 1000 03:44:23 01:39:16 5'19"/km VN TRAINER
3865 Fanny Debouvries Debouvries 11601 SENW 130 03:44:23 01:24:38 5'19"/km
3866 Vincent Chatain 13467 M45 621 03:44:23 01:39:16 5'19"/km
3867 Alex Martínez Miralpeix 2550 M40 640 03:44:23 01:39:17 5'19"/km CLUB NATACIÓ GRANOLLERS
3868 Christophe Frery 13535 M50 392 03:44:23 01:39:17 5'19"/km
3869 Alex Giró 7023 M50 393 03:44:24 01:39:17 5'19"/km TEAM FISIO MONASTERIO

3870 Rogelio Uriel Hernandez Lopez 2988 M40 641 03:44:26 01:39:19 5'19"/km FUN RUNNERS Y MIDNIGHT
RUNNERS

3871 Maurizio Narbona 1858 M50 394 03:44:26 01:39:19 5'19"/km ASD SPORTIFICATION
3872 Raquel Fernandez González 2923 W45 46 03:44:27 01:24:42 5'19"/km FLORES RUN
3873 Israel Gener Verde 5782 M50 395 03:44:28 01:39:21 5'19"/km INDEPENDIENTE
3874 Jana Urbanova Urbanova 11760 W40 56 03:44:28 01:24:43 5'19"/km
3875 Gary John Harron 9138 M35 599 03:44:28 01:39:22 5'19"/km
3876 Seamus Finn 4222 M50 396 03:44:29 01:39:22 5'19"/km INDEPENDIENTE
3877 Txema Rodríguez Bazán 1026 M45 622 03:44:29 01:39:23 5'19"/km ESPORTS I NATURA
3878 Yasmina Le Doujet Yas 7312 W50 29 03:44:30 01:24:45 5'19"/km UNION CLUB ATHLETIQUE
3879 Javi Gonzalez Rodriguez 739 M50 397 03:44:30 01:39:23 5'19"/km
3880 Jesús Rodríguez Bello 13268 M40 642 03:44:30 01:39:24 5'19"/km INDEPENDIENTE
3881 Olivier Noel Noel 11815 M35 600 03:44:30 01:39:24 5'19"/km
3882 Jaime Forment Alba 10970 SENM 1001 03:44:30 01:39:24 5'19"/km
3883 Ferran Palomino Garcia 2373 M35 601 03:44:30 01:39:24 5'19"/km CEC
3884 Adrienn Punk Punk 7216 SENW 131 03:44:31 01:24:46 5'19"/km TRION SPORT CLUB
3885 Jim Bosveld 9950 SENM 1002 03:44:32 01:39:25 5'19"/km
3886 Frank Kopta Peter 3031 M55 153 03:44:32 01:39:25 5'19"/km GINSHEIM
3887 Jordi Luengo Ortega 3962 M40 643 03:44:32 01:39:25 5'19"/km INDEPENDIENTE
3888 Pere Gabaldà Bes 10875 M50 398 03:44:33 01:39:26 5'19"/km
3889 Andrés Merello Clarke 1411 M40 644 03:44:34 01:39:27 5'19"/km INDEPENDIENTE
3890 Diego Jurado 3859 M45 623 03:44:34 01:39:27 5'19"/km INDEPENDIENTE
3891 Xavi Morcillo Alcalá 12649 M50 399 03:44:34 01:39:28 5'19"/km INDEPENDIENTE
3892 Lucas Chaud 4456 M35 602 03:44:34 01:39:28 5'19"/km INDEPENDIENTE
3893 Isabel Abril Centeno 13340 W50 30 03:44:35 01:24:50 5'19"/km RUNNINGVIGIA
3894 Fernando Gullon Miro 13174 M55 154 03:44:36 01:39:29 5'19"/km INDEPENDIENTE
3895 Corada Régis 13668 M40 645 03:44:36 01:39:29 5'19"/km
3896 Joan Trias Sancho 8614 SUB23M 66 03:44:36 01:39:29 5'19"/km
3897 Alex Duffau 6844 SENM 1003 03:44:36 01:39:30 5'19"/km SCAP CADAUJAC

3898 Dechegne Cyril 6956 M50 400 03:44:36 01:39:30 5'19"/km STADE TOULOUSAIN
ATHLETISME

3899 David Clupés Mur 1046 M45 624 03:44:37 01:39:31 5'19"/km INDEPENDIENTE



Marató

Pos Name Bib Category Poscat Time GAP AVG Club
3900 Jonathan Fajardo Sánchez 1167 M40 646 03:44:38 01:39:31 5'19"/km CORREDORS POLINYÀ
3901 Wouter Biron 3296 M40 647 03:44:38 01:39:31 5'19"/km INDEPENDIENTE
3902 Adeline Blais 7597 SENW 132 03:44:38 01:24:53 5'19"/km
3903 Bence Banyay 8875 SENM 1004 03:44:38 01:39:32 5'19"/km
3904 Shaun Ryan Webster 9304 SENM 1005 03:44:39 01:39:32 5'19"/km
3905 Hector Cortes Guillen 4038 M40 648 03:44:39 01:39:33 5'19"/km INDEPENDIENTE
3906 Vik Corstjens Corstjens 8721 M50 401 03:44:39 01:39:33 5'19"/km
3907 Christian Kopfinger 10281 M50 402 03:44:40 01:39:34 5'19"/km
3908 Agus Prats 4980 SENM 1006 03:44:41 01:39:34 5'19"/km INDEPENDIENTE
3909 Marc Toda Vericat 7283 M35 603 03:44:41 01:39:35 5'19"/km UECANOIA
3910 Marta Pérez Peña 8807 SENW 133 03:44:41 01:24:56 5'19"/km
3911 Barney Blackhurst 10333 SENM 1007 03:44:42 01:39:36 5'19"/km
3912 Daniel Salvador Sirvent 11972 M35 604 03:44:43 01:39:36 5'19"/km
3913 Guillem Pararols Puigmal 3026 M40 649 03:44:43 01:39:36 5'19"/km GICH'S SESSIONS NAVATA
3914 Retsin-harry Rémy Thibault 2345 SENM 1008 03:44:43 01:39:36 5'19"/km CASTRIES RUNNING CLUB
3915 Mark Lloyd 4565 SENM 1009 03:44:43 01:39:37 5'19"/km INDEPENDIENTE
3916 Retsin-harry Camille France 2346 SENW 134 03:44:44 01:24:59 5'19"/km CASTRIES RUNNING CLUB
3917 Rodolphe Royeau 13613 M45 625 03:44:44 01:39:37 5'19"/km
3918 Severine Larguier 8014 W45 47 03:44:44 01:24:59 5'19"/km
3919 Olga Garcia Martinez 754 W45 48 03:44:45 01:25:00 5'19"/km

3920 Jordi Oliveras González 1900 M50 403 03:44:45 01:39:38 5'19"/km ASS. ESP. MOUNTAIN
RUNNERS DEL BERGUEDÀ

3921 Angel Herrera Martinez 2164 M40 650 03:44:45 01:39:39 5'19"/km C. A. SAN CLEMENTE
3922 Antoine Josset Josset 7122 M40 651 03:44:46 01:39:40 5'19"/km TIKENTRAIL
3923 Mireia Vila Llansola 2328 W45 49 03:44:46 01:25:01 5'19"/km CASTELLERS DE SANTS
3924 Salvador Soler Arno 11782 M35 605 03:44:47 01:39:40 5'19"/km
3925 Victor Prat Montaner 4420 SENM 1010 03:44:48 01:39:41 5'19"/km INDEPENDIENTE
3926 Eoin Donegan 8066 M40 652 03:44:49 01:39:42 5'19"/km
3927 Cesc Batllo Farriol 8490 M50 404 03:44:49 01:39:42 5'19"/km
3928 David Favière 13685 M40 653 03:44:49 01:39:43 5'19"/km
3929 Arnaud Marque Nono 2709 M35 606 03:44:50 01:39:44 5'19"/km CRC
3930 Conan Mercer 4601 SENM 1011 03:44:52 01:39:45 5'19"/km INDEPENDIENTE
3931 Maria Forteza-rey Cabeza 471 SENW 135 03:44:52 01:25:07 5'19"/km WORKHUB
3932 Stefan Gruber - 10249 M35 607 03:44:53 01:39:46 5'19"/km
3933 Sergio Bravo Guijarro 3439 M35 608 03:44:53 01:39:47 5'19"/km INDEPENDIENTE
3934 Gillaine Colston Colston 11665 W40 57 03:44:54 01:25:09 5'19"/km
3935 Ferran Marfil Sanchez 829 M50 405 03:44:55 01:39:48 5'19"/km
3936 Nathalie Pruvost 7539 W50 31 03:44:56 01:25:11 5'19"/km

3937 Francisco José Cervantes
González 2537 M55 155 03:44:56 01:39:50 5'19"/km CLUB MARATÓN PORTITXOL

3938 Albert Bainac Albadalejo 7210 M35 609 03:44:56 01:39:50 5'19"/km TRIKIDS
3939 Kenny Osborne Osborne 7221 M50 406 03:44:58 01:39:51 5'19"/km TROON TORTOISES
3940 Josep Arabia Ventura 2548 SENM 1012 03:44:59 01:39:52 5'19"/km CLUB NATACIÓ GRANOLLERE
3941 Francesc Roman Serrano 4476 M35 610 03:44:59 01:39:52 5'19"/km INDEPENDIENTE
3942 Kieran Thomas Coughlan 8330 M55 156 03:45:00 01:39:54 5'19"/km
3943 Josep Pérez Marín Marín 6081 M60 74 03:45:00 01:39:54 5'19"/km L'AIRE ESPORT
3944 Pilar Casas 2519 W45 50 03:45:01 01:25:16 5'19"/km CLUB ESPORTIU PENEDÈS
3945 Kyoichi Sakamoto 5921 M35 611 03:45:01 01:39:54 5'19"/km INDEPENDIENTE
3946 Alex Peter Richard Leaton 11209 M35 612 03:45:02 01:39:56 5'20"/km
3947 Christos Volteras 6357 M55 157 03:45:03 01:39:56 5'20"/km NEOL
3948 Konrad Oskar Krys 5886 SENM 1013 03:45:04 01:39:57 5'20"/km INDEPENDIENTE
3949 Xavi Prat Roca 8605 M45 626 03:45:06 01:39:59 5'20"/km
3950 Alícia Tiffon Calvet 5316 SENW 136 03:45:06 01:25:21 5'20"/km INDEPENDIENTE



Marató

Pos Name Bib Category Poscat Time GAP AVG Club
3951 Emil Figura 12187 M40 654 03:45:07 01:40:00 5'20"/km
3952 Bin Zhou 3463 SENM 1014 03:45:07 01:40:00 5'20"/km INDEPENDIENTE
3953 Roabel Trejo 12512 M40 655 03:45:07 01:40:01 5'20"/km INDEPENDIENTE
3954 Jessica Dupas 12370 W35 47 03:45:07 01:25:22 5'20"/km
3955 Franco Colman Mendoza 8658 SENM 1015 03:45:08 01:40:01 5'20"/km
3956 Pascal Moune 12316 M60 75 03:45:08 01:40:01 5'20"/km

3957 Jens Körner 7020 M50 407 03:45:08 01:40:02 5'20"/km TEAM ERDINGER
ALKOHOLFREI

3958 Camilo Plaza Velásquez 303 M45 627 03:45:09 01:40:02 5'20"/km CORREDORS.CAT
3959 James Mason Mason 8315 M40 656 03:45:09 01:40:03 5'20"/km
3960 Claudio Fedi 3079 M45 628 03:45:09 01:40:03 5'20"/km HITACHI RAIL ITALIA
3961 Antony Grazioso Grazioso 6910 M50 408 03:45:09 01:40:03 5'20"/km SMAC
3962 Olivier Ajas 4134 M50 409 03:45:10 01:40:03 5'20"/km INDEPENDIENTE
3963 Alejandro Sánchez Pérez 5705 M50 410 03:45:10 01:40:03 5'20"/km INDEPENDIENTE
3964 Ida Widen 4346 SUB23W 1 03:45:10 01:25:25 5'20"/km INDEPENDIENTE
3965 Marin Radilovic 8719 M45 629 03:45:10 01:40:04 5'20"/km
3966 Jordi Garcia Maspoch 13985 M45 630 03:45:10 01:40:04 5'20"/km INDEPENDIENTE
3967 Walter Morales Petersen 3902 M45 631 03:45:11 01:40:04 5'20"/km INDEPENDIENTE
3968 Waldemar Jachimowski 6285 M50 411 03:45:11 01:40:04 5'20"/km MASTERS KNURÓW
3969 Phil Hatcher 9234 M45 632 03:45:11 01:40:04 5'20"/km
3970 Lasse Kæmsgaard Larsen 11067 SENM 1016 03:45:11 01:40:04 5'20"/km
3971 Marta Sanz García 6869 W45 51 03:45:13 01:25:28 5'20"/km SEAT RUNNERS ESTAR
3972 Beata Lange 5801 W45 52 03:45:13 01:25:28 5'20"/km INDEPENDIENTE
3973 Pablo Bargas Caso 5881 M50 412 03:45:13 01:40:07 5'20"/km INDEPENDIENTE
3974 Jorge Masià Gridilla 10079 M35 613 03:45:14 01:40:08 5'20"/km
3975 Marta Adamiak 8004 W40 58 03:45:14 01:25:30 5'20"/km
3976 Stéphane Potet 7478 M45 633 03:45:15 01:40:09 5'20"/km
3977 Albert Navas Mallo 11322 SENM 1017 03:45:17 01:40:10 5'20"/km

3978 Jorge Morales Chamorro 2470 M50 413 03:45:18 01:40:11 5'20"/km CLUB ATLÉTISMO DE VILLA
DEL RÍO

3979 Sergio Puig Ortuno 14313 SENM 1018 03:45:18 01:40:11 5'20"/km
3980 Mitchell Brassett 13996 SENM 1019 03:45:19 01:40:13 5'20"/km INDEPENDIENTE
3981 Simone . Azzali 10163 M35 614 03:45:19 01:40:13 5'20"/km
3982 Tom Détienne 12290 SENM 1020 03:45:20 01:40:13 5'20"/km
3983 Laura Généro 3788 SENW 137 03:45:20 01:25:35 5'20"/km INDEPENDIENTE
3984 Christoffer Peter Haurum 10990 SUB23M 67 03:45:20 01:40:13 5'20"/km
3985 Frédéric Caroli 3787 M40 657 03:45:20 01:40:13 5'20"/km INDEPENDIENTE
3986 Gael Metzler Metzler 12051 SENM 1021 03:45:20 01:40:14 5'20"/km
3987 Ben Mark Firth 8960 M45 634 03:45:21 01:40:14 5'20"/km
3988 Ricard Notario Mestres 10273 M40 658 03:45:21 01:40:15 5'20"/km
3989 Jose Manuel Carro Fernandez 5117 M45 635 03:45:23 01:40:16 5'20"/km INDEPENDIENTE
3990 Borja Amador Méndez 4592 M45 636 03:45:23 01:40:17 5'20"/km INDEPENDIENTE
3991 Jeremy Enjalric 12358 SENM 1022 03:45:24 01:40:17 5'20"/km
3992 Kym Doyle 9102 SENW 138 03:45:24 01:25:39 5'20"/km
3993 John Allan Allan 7223 SENM 1023 03:45:24 01:40:17 5'20"/km TROON TORTOISES
3994 Susana Zaragoza Granell 2442 W45 53 03:45:25 01:25:40 5'20"/km CLUB ATLETISME ASCÓ
3995 Sean Mcgourty 4398 SENM 1024 03:45:25 01:40:18 5'20"/km INDEPENDIENTE
3996 Benjamin Torczon 11755 SENM 1025 03:45:25 01:40:19 5'20"/km
3997 Stijn Van Den Heuvel 4154 SENM 1026 03:45:26 01:40:19 5'20"/km INDEPENDIENTE
3998 Elian Limouzy Limouzy 8703 SENM 1027 03:45:26 01:40:20 5'20"/km
3999 Claes Gellerbrink 11185 M40 659 03:45:26 01:40:20 5'20"/km
4000 Nick Fenton 6927 M35 615 03:45:27 01:40:21 5'20"/km SPA STRIDERS
4001 David Santos 13009 M50 414 03:45:29 01:40:22 5'20"/km INDEPENDIENTE



Marató

Pos Name Bib Category Poscat Time GAP AVG Club
4002 Xavier Martinez Navarro 13954 SENM 1028 03:45:29 01:40:23 5'20"/km INDEPENDIENTE
4003 Javier López Calvo 631 M45 637 03:45:29 01:40:23 5'20"/km
4004 Francesc Olivares Bailen 6476 SENM 1029 03:45:30 01:40:23 5'20"/km PCTEAM
4005 Daniel Martin Martin 3997 M40 660 03:45:30 01:40:24 5'20"/km INDEPENDIENTE
4006 Henry Benjamin Hofman 11111 SENM 1030 03:45:30 01:40:24 5'20"/km
4007 Ciaran Foster Foster 11653 SENM 1031 03:45:31 01:40:24 5'20"/km
4008 Aled Webb 5038 SENM 1032 03:45:31 01:40:25 5'20"/km INDEPENDIENTE

4009 Rebeca Sanchis Bomboí 2502 W45 54 03:45:32 01:25:47 5'20"/km CLUB DE CORRER TORTUGA
ALGEMESÍ

4010 Nathan Lassance 11647 SENM 1033 03:45:33 01:40:27 5'20"/km
4011 Olivier Scholsen 13416 SENM 1034 03:45:34 01:40:27 5'20"/km
4012 Eric Baxter 4199 M70 1 03:45:35 01:40:28 5'20"/km INDEPENDIENTE
4013 Jorge Villalba Rubio 2951 M45 638 03:45:35 01:40:28 5'20"/km FOROFOS DEL RUNNING
4014 Javier Torres Sastre 3373 M45 639 03:45:35 01:40:29 5'20"/km INDEPENDIENTE
4015 Azizi Mohamed 12436 M45 640 03:45:35 01:40:29 5'20"/km
4016 Hector Ortiz De Landazuri Diaz 12137 M40 661 03:45:36 01:40:29 5'20"/km
4017 Barbara Maria Sradomska 3084 W50 32 03:45:36 01:25:51 5'20"/km HRMAX ŻORY
4018 Francis Pottier 13323 M60 76 03:45:38 01:40:31 5'20"/km PLANT TOURS
4019 Gabriel Borrego Cantarero 3300 SENM 1035 03:45:38 01:40:31 5'20"/km INDEPENDIENTE
4020 Daniel Lafuente Gómez 12127 M50 415 03:45:38 01:40:32 5'20"/km
4021 Oscar Francisco Farfán Hancco 3317 SENM 1036 03:45:38 01:40:32 5'20"/km INDEPENDIENTE

4022 Tom Seim Seim 2017 M65 14 03:45:38 01:40:32 5'20"/km BARCELONA CASUAL
RUNNERS

4023 Shay Nachman Shay 9182 M50 416 03:45:39 01:40:32 5'20"/km
4024 William Pain 7964 SENM 1037 03:45:40 01:40:34 5'20"/km
4025 Josep Petriz Iborra 13994 M60 77 03:45:42 01:40:36 5'20"/km INDEPENDIENTE

4026 Brigitte Van Oijen Baert Van
Oijen Baert 9586 M55 158 03:45:42 01:40:36 5'20"/km

4027 Jose Antonio Benavent Martin 3678 M50 417 03:45:43 01:40:36 5'20"/km INDEPENDIENTE

4028 Imma Martinez Moreno 2564 W40 59 03:45:43 01:25:58 5'20"/km CLUB TRAIL RUNNING
MONTGRI

4029 Pablito Oliver 6614 SENM 1038 03:45:44 01:40:37 5'21"/km REAL CLUB DE POLO
BARCELONA

4030 Sebastien Barret 12350 M45 641 03:45:44 01:40:38 5'21"/km
4031 Sergio Garcia Martinez 4884 SENM 1039 03:45:44 01:40:38 5'21"/km INDEPENDIENTE
4032 Jean-pierre Scipilliti 12276 M55 159 03:45:45 01:40:38 5'21"/km
4033 Jason Spry Spry 7350 M50 418 03:45:45 01:40:38 5'21"/km VICTORY ATHLETIC CLUB
4034 Frank John Regan 8644 SENM 1040 03:45:45 01:40:39 5'21"/km
4035 Aitor Marc Gumiel Elvira 4030 SENM 1041 03:45:46 01:40:40 5'21"/km INDEPENDIENTE
4036 Albert Guillén Alfaro 292 M45 642 03:45:46 01:40:40 5'21"/km CN SANT ANDREU
4037 Marco Manni --- 9832 M40 662 03:45:47 01:40:40 5'21"/km
4038 Miguel Robles Lopez 3433 M40 663 03:45:47 01:40:40 5'21"/km INDEPENDIENTE
4039 Joaquin Miguel Elvira Berrocal 4028 M50 419 03:45:47 01:40:40 5'21"/km INDEPENDIENTE
4040 Lennart Loge 3445 SENM 1042 03:45:47 01:40:41 5'21"/km INDEPENDIENTE
4041 John Jairo Gutierrez Ospina 10084 M35 616 03:45:49 01:40:42 5'21"/km
4042 Quim Toboso Torelló 3432 M45 643 03:45:49 01:40:42 5'21"/km INDEPENDIENTE

4043 Yann Durriere Durriere 1924 M40 664 03:45:49 01:40:43 5'21"/km ATHLETIC COLMAR LIBERTÉ
TRIATHLON

4044 Jason Colin 7450 SENM 1043 03:45:49 01:40:43 5'21"/km
4045 Jose Martin Rosa 4651 M55 160 03:45:51 01:40:45 5'21"/km INDEPENDIENTE
4046 Sabina Pampols Maso 9067 W40 60 03:45:52 01:26:07 5'21"/km
4047 Aleix Folch Gomis 707 M35 617 03:45:52 01:40:45 5'21"/km
4048 Miguel Roberto Garzón Castillo 3618 M50 420 03:45:52 01:40:46 5'21"/km INDEPENDIENTE
4049 José Manuel Cuenca Martínez 1553 M50 421 03:45:54 01:40:47 5'21"/km INDEPENDIENTE
4050 Stian Norli Norli 10831 M50 422 03:45:54 01:40:47 5'21"/km
4051 Santiago Martínez Martínez 2201 M40 665 03:45:55 01:40:48 5'21"/km C.A.SAN CLEMENTE



Marató

Pos Name Bib Category Poscat Time GAP AVG Club

4052 Alison Cobb Cobb 6655 W55 7 03:45:55 01:26:10 5'21"/km RUGBY & NORTHAMPTON
ATHLETICS CLUB

4053 Martin Lawrence Pullen 2944 M50 423 03:45:55 01:40:49 5'21"/km FORDY RUNS
4054 Judit Casacuberta Bago 12117 W35 48 03:45:55 01:26:10 5'21"/km
4055 Gonçal Artigot Cabanas 6644 SENM 1044 03:45:56 01:40:49 5'21"/km ROCKNROLLAS TARADELL

4056 Iain Andrew Gillespie 6300 M35 618 03:45:56 01:40:49 5'21"/km MIKKELLER RUN CLUB -
BRIGHTON

4057 David Sala Pinsach 12563 SENM 1045 03:45:56 01:40:50 5'21"/km
4058 Agustín Rodríguez Iglesias 10463 M35 619 03:45:57 01:40:50 5'21"/km
4059 Raúl Estudillo García 12653 M45 644 03:45:57 01:40:50 5'21"/km RUNNERS SABADELL TEAM
4060 Cristian Lopez Magan 13250 M45 645 03:45:58 01:40:51 5'21"/km INDEPENDIENTE
4061 Marc Riba Cid 10558 SENM 1046 03:45:58 01:40:52 5'21"/km
4062 Frédéric Sol 1920 M35 620 03:45:58 01:40:52 5'21"/km ATHLETIC BRUNOY CLUB
4063 Jesús Martínez Carrera 1135 M45 646 03:45:58 01:40:52 5'21"/km TRIPERRAKAS
4064 Sven Marquardt Marquardt 9003 M45 647 03:45:59 01:40:52 5'21"/km
4065 Jonathan Hanno Hanno 9924 M40 666 03:45:59 01:40:52 5'21"/km
4066 Ivan Gonzalez Pellicer 10563 SENM 1047 03:45:59 01:40:52 5'21"/km
4067 Shai Kovnator Shai 6883 M50 424 03:46:01 01:40:54 5'21"/km SEROYA TESM
4068 Paco Lopez Nuñez 10857 M40 667 03:46:02 01:40:55 5'21"/km
4069 Sergi Vila Rojas 13239 M50 425 03:46:02 01:40:56 5'21"/km INDEPENDIENTE
4070 Marco Aurelio Cuesta Amengual 224 M45 648 03:46:03 01:40:56 5'21"/km BUTIRUNNERS

4071 Francisco Javier De Fuentes
Muñiz 2219 M55 161 03:46:03 01:40:57 5'21"/km C.E. MEDITERRANI

4072 Soraya Orfao 13280 W50 33 03:46:05 01:26:20 5'21"/km PAAC PONTAULT
4073 Julio Sánchez Puerto 347 M35 621 03:46:06 01:40:59 5'21"/km INDIRA RUNNERS
4074 Katharina Rosalia Nostadt 9235 W35 49 03:46:06 01:26:21 5'21"/km
4075 Javier Garcia Pizarro 4571 M40 668 03:46:06 01:41:00 5'21"/km INDEPENDIENTE
4076 Robert Jata 972 M35 622 03:46:07 01:41:00 5'21"/km
4077 Oriol Castells Marin 9993 SENM 1048 03:46:07 01:41:00 5'21"/km
4078 Aurélien Massol . 8487 M40 669 03:46:08 01:41:01 5'21"/km
4079 Sandra Micot Fernandez 2396 W45 55 03:46:08 01:26:23 5'21"/km CFK
4080 Gil Hecht 5752 M40 670 03:46:08 01:41:01 5'21"/km INDEPENDIENTE
4081 Ismael Romero 1480 SENM 1049 03:46:09 01:41:02 5'21"/km INDEPENDIENTE
4082 Xavi Safont Aparicio 5176 SENM 1050 03:46:09 01:41:02 5'21"/km INDEPENDIENTE
4083 Alessio Terramagra 12250 M35 623 03:46:10 01:41:03 5'21"/km
4084 Gauthier Gilles 4552 M35 624 03:46:10 01:41:03 5'21"/km INDEPENDIENTE
4085 Noboru Takiguchi Takiguchi 11777 M55 162 03:46:10 01:41:03 5'21"/km
4086 Ricardo García Abad 5319 M40 671 03:46:10 01:41:04 5'21"/km INDEPENDIENTE
4087 Rick Hartgers Hartgers 9516 M40 672 03:46:11 01:41:04 5'21"/km
4088 Ignacio Ripoll Lillo 1103 M40 673 03:46:12 01:41:05 5'21"/km INDEPENDIENTE
4089 Roger Forcat Casanovas 5706 SENM 1051 03:46:14 01:41:07 5'21"/km INDEPENDIENTE
4090 Jonathan Kirszling 3280 SENM 1052 03:46:14 01:41:08 5'21"/km INDEPENDIENTE
4091 Alba Gracia Sierra 7404 W35 50 03:46:15 01:26:30 5'21"/km ZENIT KILOMETRICOS
4092 Carlos Rodriguez Escuredo 4088 M40 674 03:46:15 01:41:09 5'21"/km INDEPENDIENTE
4093 Jane Adams 7923 W40 61 03:46:15 01:26:30 5'21"/km
4094 Perez Mickael Bernard 8729 M40 675 03:46:16 01:41:09 5'21"/km
4095 Benoît Merle 7444 M45 649 03:46:16 01:41:09 5'21"/km
4096 Pinchemel Franck Franck 6837 M55 163 03:46:16 01:41:10 5'21"/km SCA BRY SUR MARNE
4097 Marcos Bravo González 4475 M45 650 03:46:16 01:41:10 5'21"/km INDEPENDIENTE
4098 Thibault Rouquette Thib 9344 M35 625 03:46:17 01:41:10 5'21"/km
4099 Oscar Echeveste Echarri 10016 SENM 1053 03:46:18 01:41:11 5'21"/km
4100 Alberto De La Iglesia Rosado 7113 M40 676 03:46:20 01:41:13 5'21"/km TIGERS RUNNING CLUB
4101 Enric Armendares Calvet 8769 M55 164 03:46:20 01:41:13 5'21"/km
4102 Pierre Delesmont 13617 M40 677 03:46:21 01:41:14 5'21"/km



Marató

Pos Name Bib Category Poscat Time GAP AVG Club
4103 Paul Collado 8832 M40 678 03:46:22 01:41:16 5'21"/km
4104 Christophe Bie 13483 M50 426 03:46:23 01:41:16 5'21"/km
4105 Guillaume Bordillon 13427 M45 651 03:46:23 01:41:16 5'21"/km
4106 Oriol Blasi Folch 6696 M45 652 03:46:23 01:41:16 5'21"/km RUN4YOU
4107 Matthias Daous 13444 SENM 1054 03:46:24 01:41:17 5'21"/km
4108 Jose Manuel Anterquera Podio 1573 SENM 1055 03:46:24 01:41:18 5'21"/km ULTREIA TEAM
4109 Andrew Kennedy 13254 SENM 1056 03:46:25 01:41:19 5'21"/km INDEPENDIENTE
4110 Ralf Hausmann 3552 M55 165 03:46:25 01:41:19 5'21"/km INDEPENDIENTE
4111 Grzegorz Elmiś 2073 M45 653 03:46:26 01:41:19 5'21"/km BIEGACZ PORTOWY HEL
4112 Alberto Parra Castro 4879 M35 626 03:46:27 01:41:20 5'22"/km INDEPENDIENTE
4113 Gregory Gascou 7640 M40 679 03:46:28 01:41:21 5'22"/km
4114 Mauro Domenico Grosso 3603 M45 654 03:46:28 01:41:21 5'22"/km INDEPENDIENTE
4115 Enric Salvador 8470 M45 655 03:46:28 01:41:21 5'22"/km
4116 Roberto Presta 11126 M55 166 03:46:28 01:41:22 5'22"/km
4117 Arnau Sabate Arroyo 11432 M35 627 03:46:29 01:41:22 5'22"/km
4118 Carlos Limousin Nogales 3344 SENM 1057 03:46:29 01:41:23 5'22"/km INDEPENDIENTE

4119 Jesús Prieto Lloret 12849 M45 656 03:46:30 01:41:24 5'22"/km CD ATLETAS POPULARES
VALLADOLID

4120 Thierry Laporte 7565 M45 657 03:46:32 01:41:25 5'22"/km
4121 Markus Peckary 9738 SENM 1058 03:46:32 01:41:25 5'22"/km
4122 Miroslav Sakadzhiev Radovanov 5966 M40 680 03:46:33 01:41:26 5'22"/km IRUN
4123 Angélique Bonat 12304 W45 56 03:46:33 01:26:48 5'22"/km
4124 Alexandre Masson 5873 M35 628 03:46:34 01:41:28 5'22"/km INDEPENDIENTE
4125 Kevin Baltzer 1361 M60 78 03:46:35 01:41:28 5'22"/km INDEPENDIENTE
4126 Marcel Nawalany . 10295 M35 629 03:46:35 01:41:28 5'22"/km
4127 Marianna Sabo Vegas 11888 W40 62 03:46:36 01:26:51 5'22"/km
4128 Hamza Elhassani 3774 M35 630 03:46:36 01:41:30 5'22"/km INDEPENDIENTE
4129 Alexander Winter 7911 SENM 1059 03:46:37 01:41:31 5'22"/km
4130 Bruno Pelaut 13616 M50 427 03:46:37 01:41:31 5'22"/km
4131 Mélanie Walther 13641 W40 63 03:46:38 01:26:53 5'22"/km
4132 Erik Martinena Garmendia 2773 SENM 1060 03:46:39 01:41:33 5'22"/km DONOSTI DOLPHINS
4133 Jose Luis Villalain Garcia 2769 M35 631 03:46:40 01:41:33 5'22"/km DOLPHINS
4134 Adria Sanchez Leiva 10384 SENM 1061 03:46:40 01:41:33 5'22"/km
4135 Raimon Botey Bassols 14045 M40 681 03:46:40 01:41:33 5'22"/km PRORUNNERS BARCELONA
4136 Saida Lopez Afonso 14046 W45 57 03:46:40 01:26:55 5'22"/km PRORUNNERS BARCELONA
4137 César Casao Pérez 8639 M40 682 03:46:41 01:41:34 5'22"/km
4138 Javi Girbés Navarro 7142 M35 632 03:46:41 01:41:34 5'22"/km TORTUGA ALGEMESÍ
4139 Aris Nikolas Cela 5488 SUB23M 68 03:46:41 01:41:35 5'22"/km INDEPENDIENTE
4140 Lotte Vera Heyrman 8879 SENW 139 03:46:41 01:26:56 5'22"/km
4141 Juan Alarcon Perez 3876 M35 633 03:46:41 01:41:35 5'22"/km INDEPENDIENTE

4142 David Domingo Casanellas 256 M45 658 03:46:43 01:41:36 5'22"/km CENTRE EXCURSIONISTA ELS
PERDUTS PER BEGUR

4143 Roger Bosch Caus 5056 SENM 1062 03:46:44 01:41:37 5'22"/km INDEPENDIENTE
4144 Jorge Maia 6445 M55 167 03:46:44 01:41:38 5'22"/km OZ RUNNING TEAM
4145 Helena Raposo Freilão 8866 W40 64 03:46:44 01:26:59 5'22"/km
4146 Manuel Girón Calero 2199 M40 683 03:46:45 01:41:38 5'22"/km C.A. SAN CLEMENTE
4147 Francisco Obrador Mas 10689 M50 428 03:46:46 01:41:39 5'22"/km
4148 Adil Hafali 4110 M35 634 03:46:46 01:41:39 5'22"/km INDEPENDIENTE
4149 Shaun Meikle 12044 SENM 1063 03:46:47 01:41:40 5'22"/km
4150 Damien Bertin 2145 M35 635 03:46:47 01:41:40 5'22"/km BREST TRIATHLON
4151 Robert Vanderpoel Vanderpoel 3091 SENM 1064 03:46:48 01:41:42 5'22"/km IESE RUNNING CLUB
4152 Wioleta Kot Kot 7294 W40 65 03:46:49 01:27:04 5'22"/km ULTRA LASKI
4153 David Monfort Miquel 8515 M45 659 03:46:50 01:41:43 5'22"/km



Marató

Pos Name Bib Category Poscat Time GAP AVG Club
4154 Xavi Rins Ballester 6872 M55 168 03:46:50 01:41:43 5'22"/km SEDENTARIS
4155 Laetitia Gaussen Fernandez 8888 SENW 140 03:46:50 01:27:05 5'22"/km
4156 Lucie Dupont 7569 SENW 141 03:46:50 01:27:05 5'22"/km
4157 Thibault Jean Marie Sabattier 9838 M35 636 03:46:50 01:41:44 5'22"/km
4158 Marc Siques Llagostera 14065 M40 684 03:46:51 01:41:44 5'22"/km INDEPENDIENTE
4159 Pierluca Prestigiacomo 1838 M45 660 03:46:51 01:41:44 5'22"/km ASD BARBONI DI LUSSO
4160 Javier Aliaga Ruiz 678 M50 429 03:46:51 01:41:44 5'22"/km
4161 Nicholas . Seddon 10013 M40 685 03:46:51 01:41:44 5'22"/km
4162 Albert Constanso Castillero 5773 M65 15 03:46:52 01:41:45 5'22"/km INDEPENDIENTE
4163 Laurent Marcadier Marcadier 2711 M35 637 03:46:52 01:41:46 5'22"/km CRC CASTRIES

4164 Michael Messerschmidt
Messerschmidt 2751 M60 79 03:46:53 01:41:46 5'22"/km DELLIGSER SC

4165 Jeisson Andrés Bolaños Trejos 6453 SENM 1065 03:46:53 01:41:47 5'22"/km PANTERES GROGUES
4166 Maurizio Mazza 2883 M50 430 03:46:55 01:41:49 5'22"/km F70 FREESPORT
4167 Monica Alcaraz Legido 999 W40 66 03:46:56 01:27:11 5'22"/km CA BERGA
4168 Daniel Michael Sinclair 12097 SENM 1066 03:46:56 01:41:50 5'22"/km
4169 George Edward Spurdell 12450 SUB23M 69 03:46:57 01:41:51 5'22"/km
4170 David Varela Rey 553 M45 661 03:46:57 01:41:51 5'22"/km
4171 Thomas Bo Møller Nielsen 11068 SENM 1067 03:46:58 01:41:51 5'22"/km
4172 Fethi Karaoui 13627 M45 662 03:46:59 01:41:52 5'22"/km
4173 Jaume Juanola Para 12787 SENM 1068 03:46:59 01:41:52 5'22"/km INDEPENDIENTE
4174 Patri Mateo Diaz-carralero 4141 W40 67 03:47:01 01:27:16 5'22"/km INDEPENDIENTE
4175 Flo Tellez Gonzalez 2741 W55 8 03:47:01 01:27:16 5'22"/km DAVID LLOYD RUNNERS
4176 Kévin Mula 7541 M40 686 03:47:02 01:41:56 5'22"/km
4177 Patrick Hall 4051 M45 663 03:47:02 01:41:56 5'22"/km INDEPENDIENTE
4178 Sebastien Herve 7525 M40 687 03:47:02 01:41:56 5'22"/km
4179 Katarina Gorsin 3728 W40 68 03:47:03 01:27:18 5'22"/km INDEPENDIENTE
4180 Bergamote Bonneault 7538 W45 58 03:47:05 01:27:20 5'22"/km
4181 Jeffrey Van Schuilenburg 4557 M35 638 03:47:05 01:41:58 5'22"/km INDEPENDIENTE
4182 Alberto Moreno Sarrion 5295 M50 431 03:47:05 01:41:59 5'22"/km INDEPENDIENTE
4183 Laurent Jacqmin Jacqmin 11557 M45 664 03:47:06 01:41:59 5'22"/km
4184 Carles Barceló Bermejo 1567 SENM 1069 03:47:06 01:42:00 5'22"/km TRAIL CER RUBÍ
4185 Dariusz Strychalski 7409 M45 665 03:47:07 01:42:00 5'22"/km ZWYCIEZCA
4186 Grégoire Boissinot Boissinot 9610 SENM 1070 03:47:07 01:42:00 5'22"/km
4187 Gavin Irwin Irwin 9183 SENM 1071 03:47:07 01:42:01 5'22"/km
4188 Guillaume Ribour Ribour 2805 M50 432 03:47:08 01:42:01 5'22"/km ECG PIGNAN
4189 Tom William Conroy 2335 M45 666 03:47:09 01:42:02 5'23"/km CASTLEGAR AC
4190 Jordi Reig Sais 10020 M40 688 03:47:09 01:42:03 5'23"/km
4191 Felipe Held Neves 9062 M35 639 03:47:11 01:42:05 5'23"/km
4192 Jordi Mas Pou 2608 M35 640 03:47:12 01:42:05 5'23"/km CNG RUNNING TEAM
4193 Jorge Giralt Mielgo 11079 M50 433 03:47:12 01:42:06 5'23"/km
4194 Felipe Rodriguez Hernandez 2639 M50 434 03:47:13 01:42:06 5'23"/km CORREDORS POLINYA
4195 Paolo Leonetti . 9778 M50 435 03:47:14 01:42:07 5'23"/km
4196 Delphine Debarges 13451 W40 69 03:47:14 01:27:29 5'23"/km
4197 Olivier Nadal 13546 M45 667 03:47:14 01:42:08 5'23"/km
4198 José Daniel Villena Sánchez 11695 SENM 1072 03:47:15 01:42:08 5'23"/km

4199 Paolo Nicholas Lambrechts
Alvarez 13066 SENM 1073 03:47:15 01:42:08 5'23"/km INDEPENDIENTE

4200 Cefalu Giuseppe 5331 SENM 1074 03:47:15 01:42:09 5'23"/km INDEPENDIENTE
4201 Christian Recoder Sánchez 1354 M50 436 03:47:15 01:42:09 5'23"/km CLUB TRIATLÓ GRANOLLERS
4202 Monica Fabrega Espigul 4266 W50 34 03:47:16 01:27:31 5'23"/km INDEPENDIENTE
4203 Radoslaw Skrzecz 7874 SENM 1075 03:47:16 01:42:10 5'23"/km
4204 Lion Pfeil 11263 SENM 1076 03:47:17 01:42:10 5'23"/km



Marató

Pos Name Bib Category Poscat Time GAP AVG Club
4205 Matteo Forzani 12262 SENM 1077 03:47:18 01:42:12 5'23"/km
4206 Gianluca Rupi Rupi 9676 M50 437 03:47:18 01:42:12 5'23"/km
4207 Antoine Bonaval 12298 SENM 1078 03:47:19 01:42:12 5'23"/km
4208 Miguel Angel Serrano Quintero 405 M45 668 03:47:19 01:42:13 5'23"/km RUNNERS DEL MIGDIA
4209 Gary E Spencer 8741 M40 689 03:47:19 01:42:13 5'23"/km
4210 Wojciech Piotr Konopka 9911 SENM 1079 03:47:19 01:42:13 5'23"/km
4211 Montse Román González 11666 W45 59 03:47:19 01:27:34 5'23"/km
4212 Courte Laurent 13325 M55 169 03:47:22 01:42:15 5'23"/km PLANT TOURS
4213 James Andrew Walsh 11712 SENM 1080 03:47:22 01:42:15 5'23"/km

4214 Rita Cabaço 7385 W45 60 03:47:22 01:27:37 5'23"/km WINDRUSH TRIATHLON
CLUB

4215 Laia Roca Canals 4243 SENW 142 03:47:23 01:27:38 5'23"/km INDEPENDIENTE
4216 Oriol Prats Puente 2318 SENM 1081 03:47:25 01:42:19 5'23"/km CASAB
4217 Mariana Paula Fantin 3147 W40 70 03:47:28 01:27:43 5'23"/km INDEPENDIENTE
4218 Lydiane Soupene 7657 W40 71 03:47:29 01:27:44 5'23"/km
4219 Manuel Carmona Catalán 3106 M40 690 03:47:30 01:42:23 5'23"/km INDEPENDIENTE
4220 Dmitrii Pogorelskii 4687 M40 691 03:47:30 01:42:24 5'23"/km INDEPENDIENTE
4221 Carlos Javier Gómez Gregorio 2205 M35 641 03:47:31 01:42:24 5'23"/km C.D. VELOCIRAPTOR
4222 Alexander Unterzaucher 5426 SENM 1082 03:47:32 01:42:25 5'23"/km INDEPENDIENTE
4223 Jamie Love 7950 SENM 1083 03:47:32 01:42:26 5'23"/km
4224 Christophe Culot 12294 M45 669 03:47:32 01:42:26 5'23"/km
4225 Albert Cantó Hervás 346 M35 642 03:47:34 01:42:27 5'23"/km INDIRA RUNNERS
4226 Davide Marroni Marroni 7024 M40 692 03:47:34 01:42:28 5'23"/km TEAM GAAREN BEAHERO
4227 Javier Julia Valera 7374 M45 670 03:47:34 01:42:28 5'23"/km WERFEN

4228 Marko Filipovic 1727 M40 693 03:47:35 01:42:28 5'23"/km ADIDAS RUNNERS
BARCELONA

4229 Daniel Stephan 7342 M60 80 03:47:35 01:42:29 5'23"/km VFL PFULLINGEN
4230 David Saez Fontarnau 289 M50 438 03:47:35 01:42:29 5'23"/km CLUB TRIATLO SABADELL
4231 Silvestro Russo 1989 M55 170 03:47:36 01:42:29 5'23"/km ATVERNI NEDERLAND
4232 Erin Wood Wood 11275 SENW 143 03:47:37 01:27:52 5'23"/km
4233 Óscar Grau Gallego 6368 M55 171 03:47:37 01:42:31 5'23"/km NIPATINIPAMI
4234 Halima Lazouzi Lazouzi 9598 SENW 144 03:47:39 01:27:54 5'23"/km
4235 Delphine Moniot Delph 8897 W45 61 03:47:39 01:27:54 5'23"/km
4236 Eloi Fernandez Molina 13228 SENM 1084 03:47:41 01:42:34 5'23"/km INDEPENDIENTE
4237 Remigio Sempere Pascual 202 M35 643 03:47:41 01:42:35 5'23"/km 7:15
4238 Reynel Hernandez Saldaña 2755 M45 671 03:47:41 01:42:35 5'23"/km DEPORTIVO CALI - COL.
4239 Consol Bosch Pijuan 1644 W60 2 03:47:42 01:27:57 5'23"/km A.A. XAFATOLLS
4240 Diego Ruiz Rosa 1593 M40 694 03:47:44 01:42:37 5'23"/km #RUNNERSCABKTECH
4241 Josep Cedó Ledesma 3819 M50 439 03:47:44 01:42:38 5'23"/km INDEPENDIENTE
4242 Juan Pablo Ruiz De Loizaga Ruiz 2435 M50 440 03:47:45 01:42:38 5'23"/km CLUB ATLÈTIC TMB
4243 Sonia Carmona Juan 12036 SENW 145 03:47:45 01:28:00 5'23"/km
4244 Jose Antonio Abril González 11733 M50 441 03:47:46 01:42:39 5'23"/km
4245 Adrian Diaz Herrero 13276 M35 644 03:47:46 01:42:40 5'23"/km MIDNIGHT RUNNERS
4246 José Maria Retamero Vinuesa 2640 M45 672 03:47:47 01:42:41 5'23"/km CORREDORS POLINYÁ
4247 Fernando Prairas Pino 8782 M55 172 03:47:47 01:42:41 5'23"/km
4248 Gaylor Lempereur 3989 SENM 1085 03:47:48 01:42:42 5'23"/km INDEPENDIENTE
4249 Mats Koolen 3536 SUB23M 70 03:47:49 01:42:42 5'23"/km INDEPENDIENTE
4250 Tiffany Valentin Valentin 6104 SENW 146 03:47:50 01:28:05 5'23"/km LES BLANKES TROYES
4251 Gerard O'connor O'connor 11125 M40 695 03:47:51 01:42:44 5'24"/km
4252 Oskar Mygind 11507 SENM 1086 03:47:51 01:42:44 5'24"/km

4253 Garry Palmer Palmer 7391 M50 442 03:47:51 01:42:44 5'24"/km WOLVERHAMPTON &
BILSTON ACWAS

4254 Julien Loret 4509 M40 696 03:47:52 01:42:45 5'24"/km INDEPENDIENTE
4255 David Blaskovits 6095 M40 697 03:47:52 01:42:45 5'24"/km LAZY BOYS/GRC



Marató

Pos Name Bib Category Poscat Time GAP AVG Club
4256 Mickael Hue 4431 SENM 1087 03:47:52 01:42:45 5'24"/km INDEPENDIENTE
4257 Joséphine Harrissart 13612 SENW 147 03:47:52 01:28:08 5'24"/km
4258 Xavier Beyaert 12056 M40 698 03:47:53 01:42:46 5'24"/km
4259 Juli Moreno Cascón 747 M45 673 03:47:55 01:42:49 5'24"/km
4260 Elvis Izzo 2558 M40 699 03:47:56 01:42:50 5'24"/km CLUB NOTACIÓN SABADELL
4261 Kaspars Freibergs 8380 SENM 1088 03:47:57 01:42:50 5'24"/km
4262 Maurice Blok 9848 M40 700 03:47:57 01:42:51 5'24"/km
4263 Elena Pascucci 6390 SENW 148 03:48:00 01:28:15 5'24"/km NUOVA VIRTUS CESENA
4264 Joseph Joseph Viegas 8685 SENM 1089 03:48:01 01:42:54 5'24"/km
4265 Mario Sanz Castrillo 2744 M50 443 03:48:01 01:42:55 5'24"/km DAVID LLOYD RUNNERS
4266 Thibault Rafton Rafton 10062 SENM 1090 03:48:02 01:42:55 5'24"/km
4267 Bart Bart Robbeets 7965 M50 444 03:48:02 01:42:55 5'24"/km
4268 Fred Barton 12243 SENM 1091 03:48:02 01:42:56 5'24"/km
4269 Mattia D´angelo 12519 SENM 1092 03:48:02 01:42:56 5'24"/km
4270 Amanda Gillis Gillis 7163 W35 51 03:48:03 01:28:18 5'24"/km TRAVERSE CITY TRACK CLUB
4271 Melchor Saiz-pardo De Benito 12890 M50 445 03:48:03 01:42:57 5'24"/km FOROFOS DEL RUNNING
4272 Enric Navarro Pla 578 M35 645 03:48:04 01:42:57 5'24"/km
4273 Lars Macmilt Middelthon 7016 M40 701 03:48:04 01:42:57 5'24"/km TEAM COYS
4274 Maria Esther Gonzalez Naranjo 2952 W50 35 03:48:04 01:28:19 5'24"/km FOROFOS DEL RUNNING
4275 Andreas Macduze Dåsvatn 7014 M40 702 03:48:04 01:42:58 5'24"/km TEAM COYS
4276 Fran González Casal 12520 SENM 1093 03:48:05 01:42:58 5'24"/km
4277 Albert Gil Roca 11499 M45 674 03:48:05 01:42:58 5'24"/km
4278 Josep Aragonès Perales 13105 M65 16 03:48:06 01:42:59 5'24"/km INDEPENDIENTE

4279 Nick Goetstouwers Gustaaf
Elvire 9151 SENM 1094 03:48:06 01:42:59 5'24"/km

4280 Jaimy Rengers 8944 SENM 1095 03:48:06 01:42:59 5'24"/km
4281 Joan Puig Casamada 5249 M50 446 03:48:06 01:42:59 5'24"/km INDEPENDIENTE
4282 Carmel Murray 12210 W50 36 03:48:06 01:28:21 5'24"/km
4283 Sam Ceulemans 10022 SUB23M 71 03:48:07 01:43:00 5'24"/km
4284 Lorena Soto López 7418 W40 72 03:48:07 01:28:22 5'24"/km
4285 Guillaume Letourneur 5098 M35 646 03:48:07 01:43:01 5'24"/km INDEPENDIENTE
4286 Pedro Lopo Carvalho 12546 SENM 1096 03:48:08 01:43:01 5'24"/km
4287 Hon Yen Siu 10614 M40 703 03:48:08 01:43:01 5'24"/km
4288 Rafael Bueno García 6757 M50 447 03:48:08 01:43:01 5'24"/km RUNNING RIVAS

4289 Pau Puig 12782 SENM 1097 03:48:09 01:43:02 5'24"/km CLUB ATLETISME LLORET -
LA SELVA

4290 Josep Surinyach Cabrera 567 M55 173 03:48:09 01:43:03 5'24"/km
4291 Abel García Marín 12703 M45 675 03:48:09 01:43:03 5'24"/km INDEPENDIENTE
4292 Jaume Ujja Garcia 2486 M50 448 03:48:09 01:43:03 5'24"/km CLUB CORRE TU MARATÓN
4293 Nicolas Ayuso Moragas 9476 M45 676 03:48:10 01:43:04 5'24"/km
4294 Peter Palfi 11117 M35 647 03:48:11 01:43:04 5'24"/km
4295 Sarah Bernardin 7931 W35 52 03:48:11 01:28:26 5'24"/km
4296 Ingrid Tixier 6409 W35 53 03:48:12 01:28:27 5'24"/km OCC CALAS
4297 Keira Buttanshaw 5498 SENW 149 03:48:12 01:28:27 5'24"/km INDEPENDIENTE
4298 David Brett 5499 SENM 1098 03:48:13 01:43:06 5'24"/km INDEPENDIENTE

4299 Juan Nanuel Herrera Jimenez 5952 M50 449 03:48:13 01:43:06 5'24"/km INDEPENDIENTECE GARRAF
RUNNERS

4300 Everton Da Silva De Castro 13989 M35 648 03:48:13 01:43:06 5'24"/km INDEPENDIENTE
4301 Roeland Jonckheere 3327 SENM 1099 03:48:13 01:43:06 5'24"/km INDEPENDIENTE
4302 Francois Satony 5852 M35 649 03:48:14 01:43:07 5'24"/km INDEPENDIENTE
4303 Sylvain Raynaud 5922 M40 704 03:48:14 01:43:08 5'24"/km INDEPENDIENTE
4304 Nicolas Rachas 13625 M45 677 03:48:14 01:43:08 5'24"/km
4305 Ivan Ramazanov Igorevich 12912 SENM 1100 03:48:14 01:43:08 5'24"/km HOPERUNNERS
4306 Alicia Bender - 11036 W35 54 03:48:14 01:28:29 5'24"/km



Marató

Pos Name Bib Category Poscat Time GAP AVG Club
4307 Joël C.c. Craenhals 8302 M35 650 03:48:15 01:43:09 5'24"/km
4308 Jaume Orell Miquel 5885 SENM 1101 03:48:16 01:43:09 5'24"/km INDEPENDIENTE
4309 Nelson António Fradique 9850 M45 678 03:48:16 01:43:09 5'24"/km
4310 Jasper Stroobants 7158 M35 651 03:48:17 01:43:10 5'24"/km TRAIL TRASH
4311 Verhulst Antoine Dominique 10623 SENM 1102 03:48:17 01:43:10 5'24"/km
4312 Santi Vidal Meló 1002 M35 652 03:48:17 01:43:10 5'24"/km UEC ANOIA
4313 Déborah Crabos . 6679 W40 73 03:48:19 01:28:34 5'24"/km RUN&BEER
4314 Jordi Málaga Sallés 3966 M45 679 03:48:19 01:43:13 5'24"/km INDEPENDIENTE
4315 Aaron Kadir 11509 SENM 1103 03:48:20 01:43:14 5'24"/km

4316 Victor Jiménez Agapito 2635 M50 450 03:48:21 01:43:14 5'24"/km CORREDORS DE FONS DEL
BAIX LLOBREGAT

4317 Josep Rocamora Castelló 2634 M55 174 03:48:21 01:43:14 5'24"/km CORREDORS DE FONS DEL
BAIX LLOBREGAT

4318 Sean Revill 8040 M35 653 03:48:21 01:43:15 5'24"/km
4319 Nicholas Hampshire 4780 M35 654 03:48:21 01:43:15 5'24"/km INDEPENDIENTE
4320 Matthias Borghgraef Borghgraef 8300 M40 705 03:48:21 01:43:15 5'24"/km
4321 George Neil Cox 8539 SENM 1104 03:48:22 01:43:15 5'24"/km
4322 Alison Stork 13785 W50 37 03:48:22 01:28:37 5'24"/km
4323 Miquel Roig Masip 4903 M35 655 03:48:23 01:43:16 5'24"/km INDEPENDIENTE
4324 Jordi Badia Puiggalí 5344 M40 706 03:48:25 01:43:18 5'24"/km INDEPENDIENTE
4325 Eduardo Matesanz Aragones 1330 M35 656 03:48:25 01:43:18 5'24"/km INDEPENDIENTE
4326 Marc Uhmann 4834 M50 451 03:48:25 01:43:19 5'24"/km INDEPENDIENTE
4327 Alberto Gaspart Jané 11660 SUB23M 72 03:48:26 01:43:20 5'24"/km
4328 Javier García Begué 5811 M45 680 03:48:26 01:43:20 5'24"/km INDEPENDIENTE
4329 Denis Shirokovskiy . 12081 M35 657 03:48:26 01:43:20 5'24"/km
4330 Žilvinas Linkauskas 9908 M40 707 03:48:28 01:43:21 5'24"/km
4331 Òscar Serramià Ricart 1535 M40 708 03:48:28 01:43:22 5'24"/km INDEPENDIENTE
4332 Martin Stahovec 12165 M45 681 03:48:29 01:43:22 5'24"/km
4333 Vanesa Asso Pérez 11946 W35 55 03:48:30 01:28:45 5'24"/km
4334 Sander Maes 1271 SENM 1105 03:48:31 01:43:25 5'24"/km INDEPENDIENTE
4335 Mariona Carbonell Parera 3892 SUB23W 2 03:48:32 01:28:47 5'24"/km INDEPENDIENTE
4336 Amélie Simon Simon 11234 W45 62 03:48:32 01:28:47 5'24"/km
4337 Ivan Curulla Rios 848 M45 682 03:48:32 01:43:26 5'24"/km
4338 Jordi Gordillo Ábalos 13220 M45 683 03:48:33 01:43:26 5'24"/km INDEPENDIENTE
4339 Dominique Dussuyer Dussuyer 11910 M50 452 03:48:33 01:43:26 5'24"/km
4340 Joseph Ord 4826 SENM 1106 03:48:33 01:43:26 5'24"/km INDEPENDIENTE
4341 Clàudia López De Letona Solé 8764 SUB23W 3 03:48:33 01:28:48 5'25"/km
4342 Laia López De Letona Solé 8612 SUB23W 4 03:48:33 01:28:48 5'25"/km
4343 Jan Wardyn 5302 M55 175 03:48:33 01:43:27 5'25"/km INDEPENDIENTE
4344 Tim James Ruscoe 11334 M50 453 03:48:33 01:43:27 5'25"/km
4345 Nydegger Regina 8705 W40 74 03:48:33 01:28:49 5'25"/km

4346 Dariusz Żmijewski 2880 M50 454 03:48:34 01:43:27 5'25"/km EXTREMALNI RZEŹNICY NA
RELAKSIE

4347 Cristina Moura Saraiva 9692 W55 9 03:48:34 01:28:49 5'25"/km
4348 Alan Farrelly Farrelly 10430 M35 658 03:48:34 01:43:28 5'25"/km
4349 Simon Navarro Duarte 4729 SENM 1107 03:48:34 01:43:28 5'25"/km INDEPENDIENTE
4350 Jordi Peiro Palomar 1169 M45 684 03:48:35 01:43:28 5'25"/km INDEPENDIENTE
4351 Siarhei Dalzhanok 13058 M35 659 03:48:35 01:43:29 5'25"/km INDEPENDIENTE
4352 Xevi Salvador Jaumà 10704 M40 709 03:48:36 01:43:29 5'25"/km
4353 Jordi Roca Costa 4244 M35 660 03:48:37 01:43:30 5'25"/km INDEPENDIENTE
4354 Iker Larreina Vidan 2062 M40 710 03:48:37 01:43:31 5'25"/km BENETAN
4355 Hugo Hans Jonathan Hedebratt 10606 SUB23M 73 03:48:38 01:43:31 5'25"/km
4356 Robert Szkudlarek 4853 M55 176 03:48:39 01:43:33 5'25"/km INDEPENDIENTE
4357 Rui Ferreira 6832 M40 711 03:48:39 01:43:33 5'25"/km SANTITREINOS



Marató

Pos Name Bib Category Poscat Time GAP AVG Club
4358 Ibolya Lajtos 7866 W40 75 03:48:39 01:28:55 5'25"/km
4359 Lucas Barbero . 2032 M35 661 03:48:40 01:43:34 5'25"/km BCTEAM
4360 Cyril Chrissokerakis 7707 M45 685 03:48:40 01:43:34 5'25"/km
4361 Krzysztof Narloch 12973 M45 686 03:48:40 01:43:34 5'25"/km INDEPENDIENTE
4362 Frédéric Hardy Bachelor 9009 M45 687 03:48:41 01:43:34 5'25"/km

4363 Loïc Gaurand 6387 SENM 1108 03:48:42 01:43:36 5'25"/km NOURRIRCOMMELANATURE.
COM

4364 J. Carlos Caracuel 13233 M45 688 03:48:43 01:43:36 5'25"/km INDEPENDIENTE
4365 Lluís Ureña Casacuberta 7347 M45 689 03:48:43 01:43:36 5'25"/km VIC-ETB
4366 Quentin Wagemans 14068 SENM 1109 03:48:43 01:43:37 5'25"/km INDEPENDIENTE
4367 Bernat Mora Maltas 5478 SENM 1110 03:48:44 01:43:38 5'25"/km INDEPENDIENTE
4368 Svein Haugen 4889 M35 662 03:48:44 01:43:38 5'25"/km INDEPENDIENTE
4369 Manolo Torrado Vazquez 11631 M45 690 03:48:45 01:43:38 5'25"/km
4370 Neil James Croan 9230 M55 177 03:48:45 01:43:39 5'25"/km
4371 Michele Ferrera . 1690 M45 691 03:48:46 01:43:39 5'25"/km A.S.D.BARBONI DI LUSSO
4372 Emilio Carrasco Luna 11375 M55 178 03:48:48 01:43:41 5'25"/km
4373 Jodiane Milton 4059 SENW 150 03:48:50 01:29:05 5'25"/km INDEPENDIENTE
4374 Peter Brobeck 13397 M40 712 03:48:50 01:43:44 5'25"/km
4375 Quyen Chi 4573 M55 179 03:48:53 01:43:46 5'25"/km INDEPENDIENTE
4376 Nikolai Vyraskevich 4611 M40 713 03:48:53 01:43:46 5'25"/km INDEPENDIENTE
4377 Nicanor Carrasco Moreno 610 M45 692 03:48:54 01:43:47 5'25"/km
4378 Ivica Skocic 1335 M45 693 03:48:55 01:43:48 5'25"/km ATLETSKI KLUB SLJEME
4379 Carles Garcilopez Solanes 13035 M50 455 03:48:56 01:43:50 5'25"/km INDEPENDIENTE
4380 Joseph Price Paul 10096 SENM 1111 03:48:56 01:43:50 5'25"/km
4381 Jordi Petit Moreno 5174 M45 694 03:48:57 01:43:50 5'25"/km INDEPENDIENTE
4382 Gemma Drew 8187 W35 56 03:48:57 01:29:12 5'25"/km
4383 Matthys Du Toit 4478 SUB23M 74 03:48:58 01:43:51 5'25"/km INDEPENDIENTE
4384 Javier Cruz Maturana 5606 M40 714 03:48:58 01:43:51 5'25"/km INDEPENDIENTE
4385 Etienne Dos Santos Neto 2083 M55 180 03:48:58 01:43:51 5'25"/km BLACKBEER RUNNERS
4386 Yu Miyazaki 1038 SENM 1112 03:48:59 01:43:52 5'25"/km RUNBOWS
4387 Daniel Pérez Adsuara 12656 M40 715 03:48:59 01:43:52 5'25"/km CEGUB
4388 Sergio Lara 5591 M35 663 03:48:59 01:43:52 5'25"/km INDEPENDIENTE
4389 Medina Guillaume - 10504 M35 664 03:49:00 01:43:53 5'25"/km
4390 Carlos Orden Perez 772 M50 456 03:49:00 01:43:53 5'25"/km
4391 Fourdraine Marc 14255 M45 695 03:49:00 01:43:53 5'25"/km INDEPENDIENTE
4392 Sean Matthew Ayling 8840 M35 665 03:49:04 01:43:57 5'25"/km
4393 Oriol Navales Prats 5854 SENM 1113 03:49:04 01:43:57 5'25"/km INDEPENDIENTE
4394 Mark Van Den Berg 4240 M40 716 03:49:04 01:43:57 5'25"/km INDEPENDIENTE
4395 Ellen Beunckens 4044 W40 76 03:49:04 01:29:19 5'25"/km INDEPENDIENTE
4396 Ali Moss 4032 SENM 1114 03:49:04 01:43:58 5'25"/km INDEPENDIENTE
4397 Yves Boermans 4043 M55 181 03:49:05 01:43:58 5'25"/km INDEPENDIENTE
4398 Montserrat Reina Garcia 6110 W50 38 03:49:05 01:29:20 5'25"/km LES FONDISTES
4399 Marina Navarro Ciurana 2585 W35 57 03:49:06 01:29:21 5'25"/km CLUB Z5
4400 Guillaume Aubrun 13635 M40 717 03:49:06 01:44:00 5'25"/km
4401 Marco Telleschi 3059 SENM 1115 03:49:06 01:44:00 5'25"/km GS LE SBARRE
4402 Quim Raventos Vendrell 11013 M35 666 03:49:08 01:44:01 5'25"/km
4403 Genís Mensa Vendrell 6431 SENM 1116 03:49:08 01:44:01 5'25"/km ORDAL
4404 Pedro Muñoz 3629 M50 457 03:49:08 01:44:02 5'25"/km INDEPENDIENTE
4405 Nick Lloyd 5252 M45 696 03:49:09 01:44:02 5'25"/km INDEPENDIENTE
4406 Tom Seward Seward 8393 M35 667 03:49:09 01:44:03 5'25"/km
4407 Camille Guibert 7637 SENW 151 03:49:11 01:29:26 5'25"/km
4408 Ferhati Mickael 13718 M35 668 03:49:12 01:44:05 5'25"/km
4409 Kimberly Sutherland 12822 SENW 152 03:49:12 01:29:27 5'25"/km ABINGDON ATHLETICS CLUB



Marató

Pos Name Bib Category Poscat Time GAP AVG Club
4410 Olivier Van Meerhaeghe 3530 M45 697 03:49:13 01:44:06 5'25"/km INDEPENDIENTE
4411 James Willard 1699 M40 718 03:49:13 01:44:06 5'25"/km ABINGDON AC
4412 Pablo Alegre De Miquel 1635 M55 182 03:49:14 01:44:07 5'25"/km A LES NOU
4413 Claudi De Rialp Diaz 6563 M50 458 03:49:14 01:44:08 5'25"/km PRUNNERS
4414 Antoine Zoute 3779 SENM 1117 03:49:14 01:44:08 5'25"/km INDEPENDIENTE
4415 Jordi Perez Garcia 13169 M45 698 03:49:14 01:44:08 5'25"/km INDEPENDIENTE
4416 Saul Manzano Ais 3675 M35 669 03:49:15 01:44:09 5'26"/km INDEPENDIENTE
4417 Annmarie Riley 6489 W50 39 03:49:15 01:29:30 5'26"/km PENNY LANE STRIDERS
4418 Parro Jean-philippe Parro 6097 M55 183 03:49:16 01:44:09 5'26"/km LE CONFIT C'EST PAS GRAS
4419 David Hontoria Alonso 3829 SENM 1118 03:49:16 01:44:09 5'26"/km INDEPENDIENTE
4420 Zbyněk Hradil 4714 M45 699 03:49:16 01:44:10 5'26"/km INDEPENDIENTE

4421 Francisco José Marín Palomo 2539 M35 670 03:49:18 01:44:11 5'26"/km CLUB MARATÓN QUINTO
ALIENTO

4422 Gerard Campbell 6165 M55 184 03:49:18 01:44:12 5'26"/km LIFFORD/STRABANE AC
4423 Joëi Ribstein 7662 M55 185 03:49:19 01:44:12 5'26"/km
4424 Jokin Bengoetxea Arevalo 8986 M45 700 03:49:19 01:44:13 5'26"/km
4425 Thierry Rescan 12295 M50 459 03:49:20 01:44:13 5'26"/km
4426 Ignasi Fernández 2937 M45 701 03:49:20 01:44:13 5'26"/km FONDISTES PINEDA DE MAR
4427 Pablo Alberto Luna Chamorro 10033 M45 702 03:49:20 01:44:14 5'26"/km
4428 Yann Meulet Meulet 1894 M35 671 03:49:21 01:44:14 5'26"/km ASPTT AGEN ATHLETISME
4429 James William Milligan 8867 SENM 1119 03:49:21 01:44:15 5'26"/km
4430 Quentin Vuillemin Vuillemin 12534 SENM 1120 03:49:21 01:44:15 5'26"/km
4431 Anna Newbon X 9713 W35 58 03:49:22 01:29:37 5'26"/km
4432 Cesc Querol Serra 6280 M45 703 03:49:25 01:44:18 5'26"/km MARTORELL ATLÈTIC CLUB
4433 Diyan Krasimirov Kolev 5465 SENM 1121 03:49:25 01:44:18 5'26"/km INDEPENDIENTE
4434 Jordi Campàs Arbó 9101 M55 186 03:49:27 01:44:21 5'26"/km
4435 Mariona Girona Gomez 2972 SENW 153 03:49:28 01:29:43 5'26"/km FULHAM RUNNING CLUB
4436 Anastasios Anargyros Argyros 10591 M45 704 03:49:28 01:44:22 5'26"/km
4437 Katie Golding Golding 7193 W45 63 03:49:29 01:29:44 5'26"/km TRIBELLES
4438 Salvador Urraca Contreras 8692 M50 460 03:49:29 01:44:22 5'26"/km
4439 Gabriela Wheatley Wheatley 10871 SENW 154 03:49:29 01:29:44 5'26"/km
4440 Juan Francisco Serrano Hidalgo 8712 M35 672 03:49:29 01:44:23 5'26"/km
4441 Sarah Tahri 12200 W35 59 03:49:30 01:29:45 5'26"/km
4442 Aurélie Cavero 7540 W45 64 03:49:30 01:29:45 5'26"/km
4443 Tetiana Grynova 4331 W35 60 03:49:30 01:29:45 5'26"/km INDEPENDIENTE
4444 André Carneiro 5074 SENM 1122 03:49:30 01:44:24 5'26"/km INDEPENDIENTE
4445 Daniel Luque Polo 11696 M50 461 03:49:31 01:44:25 5'26"/km
4446 Arno Stroobants 7157 SENM 1123 03:49:32 01:44:26 5'26"/km TRAIL TRASH
4447 Laurent Derousseau - 8689 M40 719 03:49:33 01:44:26 5'26"/km
4448 Robin Dansie 12217 M50 462 03:49:33 01:44:26 5'26"/km
4449 Oriol Castella Rivero 6986 SENM 1124 03:49:33 01:44:27 5'26"/km SUPERURI
4450 Jordi Segura De Yebra 8676 M45 705 03:49:33 01:44:27 5'26"/km
4451 Evelin Mosberger 14300 SENW 155 03:49:33 01:29:48 5'26"/km
4452 Utz Meyer-reim 2785 M60 81 03:49:34 01:44:27 5'26"/km DUNDEE ROAD RUNNERS
4453 Núria Ciuró Boixadera 1013 SENW 156 03:49:34 01:29:49 5'26"/km INDEPENDIENTE
4454 Juanma Sala Puente 13200 M45 706 03:49:35 01:44:28 5'26"/km INDEPENDIENTE
4455 Odhran Conor Duffy 10359 SENM 1125 03:49:35 01:44:29 5'26"/km
4456 Jordi Valls Tosca 5657 M50 463 03:49:36 01:44:29 5'26"/km INDEPENDIENTE
4457 Arthur Arthur Rollin 11817 SENM 1126 03:49:36 01:44:29 5'26"/km
4458 Lucas Bastos Bastos 6826 M35 673 03:49:36 01:44:30 5'26"/km SANTIAGO ASCENÇO
4459 Juan Ramón Jiménez Martínez 3502 M40 720 03:49:37 01:44:30 5'26"/km INDEPENDIENTE
4460 Pablo Quijano Badiola 2536 M45 707 03:49:37 01:44:30 5'26"/km CLUB MARATÓN PORTITXOL
4461 Jordi March Fonoll 6480 M45 708 03:49:37 01:44:30 5'26"/km PEDALA.CAT



Marató

Pos Name Bib Category Poscat Time GAP AVG Club

4462 Sergio Pavan 1684 M45 709 03:49:37 01:44:30 5'26"/km A.S.D. GRUPPO PODISTICO
POVEGLIANO

4463 David Prim Prim 214 M50 464 03:49:37 01:44:31 5'26"/km ATLETISME GIRONA
4464 Jose Linares Ruiz 9319 M40 721 03:49:38 01:44:32 5'26"/km
4465 Rocco Febbo 3522 SENM 1127 03:49:39 01:44:32 5'26"/km INDEPENDIENTE
4466 Karolina Vignoli Contardo 12430 SENW 157 03:49:40 01:29:55 5'26"/km
4467 Harry David Ennis 8981 SENM 1128 03:49:41 01:44:34 5'26"/km
4468 Mark Jones 13238 SENM 1129 03:49:41 01:44:34 5'26"/km INDEPENDIENTE
4469 Fayez El Barazi 13383 M60 82 03:49:42 01:44:35 5'26"/km
4470 Ramon Grau Perello 3123 M60 83 03:49:44 01:44:37 5'26"/km INDEPENDIENTE
4471 Lucie Manna Manna 10166 SENW 158 03:49:44 01:29:59 5'26"/km
4472 Vounatsos Annabelle 3451 W40 77 03:49:45 01:30:00 5'26"/km INDEPENDIENTE
4473 Júlia Moix Fernandez 10795 SENW 159 03:49:46 01:30:01 5'26"/km
4474 Grant Terry Mills 10676 SENM 1130 03:49:46 01:44:39 5'26"/km

4475 Maria Angeles Torregrosa
Aparicio 4594 W45 65 03:49:48 01:30:03 5'26"/km INDEPENDIENTE

4476 Ignacio Martin-sanz Cortina 4887 M35 674 03:49:48 01:44:42 5'26"/km INDEPENDIENTE
4477 Ivan Caballol Uribe 1352 M35 675 03:49:48 01:44:42 5'26"/km INDEPENDIENTE
4478 Hubert Fourie 13965 M40 722 03:49:49 01:44:43 5'26"/km INDEPENDIENTE
4479 Stef Bergmans Stef 11035 M40 723 03:49:49 01:44:43 5'26"/km
4480 Gabriel Tell Vélez 5213 M40 724 03:49:49 01:44:43 5'26"/km INDEPENDIENTE
4481 Oswaldo Carvallo Cacini 3414 M45 710 03:49:49 01:44:43 5'26"/km INDEPENDIENTE
4482 Sarah Hanna 8198 SENW 160 03:49:50 01:30:05 5'26"/km
4483 Niels Wielders Wielders 9927 SENM 1131 03:49:50 01:44:43 5'26"/km
4484 Naman Hugo Antoine 11761 SENM 1132 03:49:50 01:44:43 5'26"/km
4485 Yerai Roque Garcia 11317 M35 676 03:49:50 01:44:43 5'26"/km
4486 Ladan Adonis Ladan 9678 SENM 1133 03:49:50 01:44:43 5'26"/km
4487 Stephan Zimmermann 3848 SENM 1134 03:49:51 01:44:44 5'26"/km INDEPENDIENTE
4488 Nicholas Russen 6175 M60 84 03:49:51 01:44:45 5'26"/km LONDON CITY RUNNERS
4489 Paco Gonzalez Viso 11703 M45 711 03:49:53 01:44:46 5'26"/km
4490 Aziz Aresmouk 12208 M50 465 03:49:53 01:44:47 5'26"/km
4491 Ahmed Djalout 13425 M55 187 03:49:53 01:44:47 5'26"/km
4492 Catherine Ann Munro 9260 W35 61 03:49:54 01:30:09 5'26"/km
4493 Sergio Tavira Toyas 2572 M45 712 03:49:55 01:44:48 5'26"/km CLUB TRIATLÓ CORNELLÀ
4494 Sandra Paulista Gomez 10720 W45 66 03:49:56 01:30:11 5'26"/km
4495 Maite Farran Farre 11737 SENW 161 03:49:56 01:30:11 5'26"/km
4496 Gemma Vilanova Porqueres 12827 W50 40 03:49:56 01:30:11 5'26"/km ASHI TEAM
4497 Ferran Farran Farre 10303 M35 677 03:49:57 01:44:50 5'26"/km
4498 Guillaume Marchand Marchand 9728 M40 725 03:49:57 01:44:50 5'26"/km
4499 Martin Carlo Visuara 8965 SENM 1135 03:49:58 01:44:51 5'27"/km
4500 Danny Villafuerte 5235 SENM 1136 03:49:58 01:44:52 5'27"/km INDEPENDIENTE
4501 Xavier Trilla Moya 9048 M55 188 03:49:58 01:44:52 5'27"/km
4502 Maupilier Guillaume 2691 M50 466 03:49:58 01:44:52 5'27"/km COURRIR À ERDEVEN
4503 Germain Ngandu 13578 M35 678 03:49:59 01:44:52 5'27"/km
4504 Andrey Junior Dos Santos Mota 6668 SENM 1137 03:50:00 01:44:54 5'27"/km RUN BRASIL
4505 Pontieux Florentin Remy 8724 SENM 1138 03:50:01 01:44:54 5'27"/km
4506 Janos Szpisjak 12894 M35 679 03:50:01 01:44:54 5'27"/km FUTAZAS.HU
4507 Luis Fonteboa Sanchez 1431 M40 726 03:50:02 01:44:55 5'27"/km ARIAS ASESORES
4508 Xavier Robert Garriga 10624 M50 467 03:50:02 01:44:56 5'27"/km
4509 Gerard Estragues Llorens 3866 SENM 1139 03:50:03 01:44:56 5'27"/km INDEPENDIENTE
4510 José Maria Berganza Garcia 2630 M50 468 03:50:03 01:44:57 5'27"/km CORREDORES

4511 Alberto Javier Fortes Muñoz 6272 M55 189 03:50:04 01:44:57 5'27"/km MARATONIANOS DE
LEGANÉS

4512 Elena Malaffo 13902 W45 67 03:50:05 01:30:20 5'27"/km ASD TEAM KM SPORT



Marató

Pos Name Bib Category Poscat Time GAP AVG Club
4513 Christophe Galin 12355 M50 469 03:50:05 01:44:58 5'27"/km
4514 Sergi Caceres Serna 13257 M45 713 03:50:05 01:44:58 5'27"/km INDEPENDIENTE
4515 Fernando Sánchez Puerto 5955 M40 727 03:50:06 01:44:59 5'27"/km INDIRA RUNNERS
4516 Oscar Gonzalez De Arriba 715 M40 728 03:50:07 01:45:01 5'27"/km
4517 Bea Soriano Moraño 2637 W45 68 03:50:07 01:30:22 5'27"/km CORREDORS POLINYA
4518 Jordi Rovira Cascante 9992 M50 470 03:50:08 01:45:01 5'27"/km
4519 Francisco Javier Cabrero Bravo 2487 M40 729 03:50:09 01:45:03 5'27"/km CLUB CORRE TU MARATÓN
4520 Steve Taylor 10396 M40 730 03:50:09 01:45:03 5'27"/km
4521 Gerard Peyri Pellicer 11331 M45 714 03:50:10 01:45:03 5'27"/km
4522 Carlos De La Maza Borrell 551 M50 471 03:50:10 01:45:04 5'27"/km
4523 Raquel Dolores Pérez García 4632 W40 78 03:50:10 01:30:25 5'27"/km INDEPENDIENTE

4524 Francisco Hilario Gonzalez
Ramiro 8883 M40 731 03:50:11 01:45:04 5'27"/km

4525 Anna Sol Mateu 1646 SENW 162 03:50:12 01:30:27 5'27"/km A.A.XAFATOLLS
4526 Carlos Álvarez Serrano 2250 M40 732 03:50:12 01:45:06 5'27"/km CA CASTILLO LA MOTA
4527 José Manuel Barrocal Sánchez 2182 M35 680 03:50:12 01:45:06 5'27"/km C.A. CASTILLO DE LA MOTA
4528 Florian Sanchez Grohmann 2841 M35 681 03:50:12 01:45:06 5'27"/km ERDINGER ACTIVE TEAM
4529 Elisabeth Castel Corbacho 2581 W40 79 03:50:13 01:30:28 5'27"/km CLUB TRIATLÓ VALLIRANA
4530 Mohammad Rizk 10604 M35 682 03:50:13 01:45:06 5'27"/km
4531 Johannes Ull 13083 SENM 1140 03:50:13 01:45:06 5'27"/km INDEPENDIENTE
4532 Yohan Laudillay 4690 M45 715 03:50:14 01:45:07 5'27"/km INDEPENDIENTE

4533 Jean-francois Monfraix Monfraix 6960 M55 190 03:50:14 01:45:07 5'27"/km STADE TOULOUSAIN
ATHLÉTISME

4534 Amaury Bourgeault 7459 M40 733 03:50:15 01:45:08 5'27"/km
4535 Christian Torremorell Cuadrado 2209 SENM 1141 03:50:15 01:45:08 5'27"/km C.E TRIATLO PICORNELL
4536 Jan Puig Alcaraz 5658 SENM 1142 03:50:15 01:45:09 5'27"/km INDEPENDIENTE
4537 Elodie Alonso-diez 13484 W40 80 03:50:16 01:30:31 5'27"/km
4538 Jovita Dilienė 8151 W40 81 03:50:16 01:30:31 5'27"/km
4539 Guillermo Acosta Correa 6356 M45 716 03:50:18 01:45:11 5'27"/km NENIKEKAMEN
4540 Teofil Şorban 5673 SENM 1143 03:50:18 01:45:12 5'27"/km INDEPENDIENTE
4541 Daniel Rodríguez Mata 7352 M40 734 03:50:18 01:45:12 5'27"/km VILADECANS TRIATLÓ
4542 Stefano Bacherini Bacherini 6067 M50 472 03:50:18 01:45:12 5'27"/km LA FONTANINA FIRENZE
4543 Carles Moros De La Hoz 13124 M45 717 03:50:19 01:45:13 5'27"/km INDEPENDIENTE
4544 Javier Fabregat Fernandez 8427 M55 191 03:50:20 01:45:13 5'27"/km
4545 Wadii Bensaid 9438 M45 718 03:50:20 01:45:14 5'27"/km
4546 Kevin Maguire 5906 SENM 1144 03:50:20 01:45:14 5'27"/km INDEPENDIENTE
4547 Josep Audenis Prat 1400 M55 192 03:50:21 01:45:15 5'27"/km INDEPENDIENTE
4548 Paul Davis 9929 SENM 1145 03:50:22 01:45:15 5'27"/km
4549 Nacho González Gracia 13258 M40 735 03:50:23 01:45:16 5'27"/km INDEPENDIENTE
4550 Miquel Llongueras Manso 3983 SUB23M 75 03:50:24 01:45:17 5'27"/km INDEPENDIENTE
4551 Emilie Boutillier 12279 SENW 163 03:50:26 01:30:41 5'27"/km
4552 Kevin Hego 7572 SENM 1146 03:50:26 01:45:19 5'27"/km
4553 David Trullenque Ibañez 561 M50 473 03:50:26 01:45:19 5'27"/km
4554 Luis Uribe Tabares 11083 M35 683 03:50:26 01:45:20 5'27"/km
4555 Ramon Galiay Gonzalez 9554 M45 719 03:50:27 01:45:20 5'27"/km
4556 Carlos Lorente Arroyo 6724 SENM 1147 03:50:27 01:45:21 5'27"/km RUNNERS DEL MOLÓN
4557 Maria Cristina Grasso 5794 W45 69 03:50:28 01:30:43 5'27"/km INDEPENDIENTE
4558 Jordi Paris Vilagrasa 3124 SENM 1148 03:50:28 01:45:21 5'27"/km INDEPENDIENTE

4559 Xavi Turc 940 SENM 1149 03:50:28 01:45:22 5'27"/km REAL CLUB TENIS
BARCELONA

4560 Paul Garvey Scott 11717 M45 720 03:50:28 01:45:22 5'27"/km
4561 Estelle Chrissokerakis 7576 W35 62 03:50:30 01:30:45 5'27"/km
4562 Jonàs Juan Mateu 4671 M40 736 03:50:30 01:45:24 5'27"/km INDEPENDIENTE
4563 Juan Sanchez Espinosa 12868 M45 721 03:50:31 01:45:24 5'27"/km CORREDORS.CAT



Marató

Pos Name Bib Category Poscat Time GAP AVG Club
4564 Louie Mackee 1301 SENM 1150 03:50:31 01:45:25 5'27"/km INEOS GRADUATES
4565 Karina Portilla Bustamante 4806 W35 63 03:50:32 01:30:47 5'27"/km INDEPENDIENTE
4566 Robert F Hinterhoelzl 6920 M55 193 03:50:32 01:45:26 5'27"/km SONNENKISSEN
4567 Gregorio Fernández Rodrigo 743 M50 474 03:50:33 01:45:26 5'27"/km

4568 Elías Mira Amorós 2185 M45 722 03:50:35 01:45:28 5'27"/km C.A. EL CABEÇO DE LA SAL
DE PINOSO

4569 Crouzier Sébastien Robert
Francois 8352 M45 723 03:50:36 01:45:30 5'27"/km

4570 Marc Graupera Roca 5722 M50 475 03:50:37 01:45:30 5'27"/km INDEPENDIENTE

4571 Lavoye Frédéry Fred 6951 M40 737 03:50:38 01:45:31 5'27"/km STADE BAGNERAIS
ATHLETISME

4572 Friedrich Wittgenstein 6849 SENM 1151 03:50:38 01:45:32 5'27"/km SCHNITZEL
4573 Christelle Depretz 6964 W45 70 03:50:39 01:30:54 5'27"/km STADE VILLENEUVOIS
4574 Véronique Brenner 7472 W40 82 03:50:39 01:30:54 5'27"/km
4575 Javier Garcia Hornos 4033 M50 476 03:50:40 01:45:34 5'28"/km INDEPENDIENTE
4576 Joanna Aleksandra Szpunar 9801 W45 71 03:50:41 01:30:56 5'28"/km
4577 Merce Colomera Colomera 13198 W40 83 03:50:42 01:30:57 5'28"/km INDEPENDIENTE
4578 Santiago Pardos Mangriñan 11266 M50 477 03:50:42 01:45:35 5'28"/km
4579 Cristobal Rodríguez Rodríguez 11292 M35 684 03:50:45 01:45:38 5'28"/km
4580 Miriam Sophia Seifert 10596 SENW 164 03:50:45 01:31:00 5'28"/km
4581 Matthias De Bremaeker 10589 M35 685 03:50:45 01:45:39 5'28"/km
4582 David Jover Moreno 11678 M50 478 03:50:46 01:45:40 5'28"/km
4583 Oriol De Monteys Hernandez 3699 SENM 1152 03:50:46 01:45:40 5'28"/km INDEPENDIENTE
4584 Pablo Estévez Joya 4613 M50 479 03:50:47 01:45:40 5'28"/km INDEPENDIENTE
4585 Diederich Cornelisse 6191 M45 724 03:50:47 01:45:40 5'28"/km LOOPREIZEN
4586 Luis Claudio De Oliveira Brito 3972 M50 480 03:50:47 01:45:41 5'28"/km INDEPENDIENTE
4587 Jean-paul Grandjean 13632 M60 85 03:50:48 01:45:41 5'28"/km
4588 Orlando González León 2358 M50 481 03:50:49 01:45:42 5'28"/km CD B-SPORTY
4589 Javier Maíz Pérez 5812 M40 738 03:50:50 01:45:44 5'28"/km INDEPENDIENTE
4590 Albert Ibañez Arroyo 12826 M45 725 03:50:52 01:45:45 5'28"/km ARUCAS RUNNING
4591 Josep Torra Camarasa 436 M40 739 03:50:52 01:45:45 5'28"/km TREMP RUNNERS

4592 Louis Feucherolles 1993 SENM 1153 03:50:53 01:45:46 5'28"/km AUXOIS MORVAN
TRIATHLON

4593 Joaquin Martinez Lopez 9494 M55 194 03:50:53 01:45:46 5'28"/km
4594 Amélie Solanilla Troncoso 8682 SUB23W 5 03:50:53 01:31:08 5'28"/km
4595 Dušan Horák 7967 M50 482 03:50:53 01:45:46 5'28"/km
4596 Patrick Nancarrow Nancarrow 9188 M35 686 03:50:53 01:45:47 5'28"/km
4597 Andrea Ortolà Moltó 2034 SENW 165 03:50:54 01:31:09 5'28"/km BCTEAM
4598 Michelle Smieja Smieja 11511 SENW 166 03:50:55 01:31:10 5'28"/km
4599 Oriol Galindo Villegas 13780 SENM 1154 03:50:55 01:45:48 5'28"/km
4600 Jordi Garcia Sartorio 11102 SENM 1155 03:50:55 01:45:49 5'28"/km
4601 Sarah Wilker Wilker 10924 SENW 167 03:50:56 01:31:11 5'28"/km
4602 Vincent Issoulie 13433 M35 687 03:50:56 01:45:49 5'28"/km
4603 Josep Antoni Martinez Zaplana 2770 M55 195 03:50:57 01:45:50 5'28"/km DOMINGO CATALAN
4604 Selina Jervis Jervis 6085 W50 41 03:50:58 01:31:13 5'28"/km LANGPORT RUNNERS
4605 José Francisco Vivar Fernandez 6742 M50 483 03:50:59 01:45:52 5'28"/km RUNNERS TORREJON
4606 Skander Lahrizi 7905 M55 196 03:50:59 01:45:52 5'28"/km

4607 Montse Romani Guart 318 W40 84 03:51:00 01:31:15 5'28"/km ESCALDATS DE SURIA /
MONTBIKE AMPOSTA

4608 Masaya Amo 5542 SENM 1156 03:51:02 01:45:55 5'28"/km INDEPENDIENTE
4609 Dani H 13047 M45 726 03:51:03 01:45:56 5'28"/km INDEPENDIENTE
4610 Albert Garcia Hernández 13267 SENM 1157 03:51:03 01:45:56 5'28"/km INDEPENDIENTE
4611 Antonio Buenosvinos Palomares 12102 M45 727 03:51:03 01:45:57 5'28"/km
4612 Arnau Puig Arxer 3375 SENM 1158 03:51:03 01:45:57 5'28"/km INDEPENDIENTE
4613 Duarte Reis 6487 SENM 1159 03:51:03 01:45:57 5'28"/km PEDRÓGÃO TRIATLO/CFDLP



Marató

Pos Name Bib Category Poscat Time GAP AVG Club
4614 Agnieszka Bryła-cruz 4169 W40 85 03:51:05 01:31:20 5'28"/km INDEPENDIENTE
4615 Martin Waldstroem 5887 M35 688 03:51:06 01:45:59 5'28"/km INDEPENDIENTE
4616 Marc Costa 5641 M55 197 03:51:07 01:46:01 5'28"/km INDEPENDIENTE
4617 Emmanuel Moreau 13654 M50 484 03:51:08 01:46:02 5'28"/km

4618 Patri Pérez Ochoa 2520 W35 64 03:51:08 01:31:24 5'28"/km CLUB ESPORTIU RUNNERS
VILA-SECA

4619 Vicente Esteve Portoles 13281 M40 740 03:51:09 01:46:02 5'28"/km PERNALES RUNNING
4620 Andrey Mladentsev 3144 M55 198 03:51:09 01:46:03 5'28"/km INDEPENDIENTE
4621 Annelies Pronk 7396 SENW 168 03:51:10 01:31:25 5'28"/km WRKSHOP
4622 Camille Benezech 12637 M35 689 03:51:11 01:46:04 5'28"/km INDEPENDIENTE
4623 Oxana Balayan 7871 W50 42 03:51:12 01:31:27 5'28"/km
4624 Jean-luc Clemençon 14286 M40 741 03:51:12 01:46:06 5'28"/km INDEPENDIENTE
4625 Le Doujet Yannick 7277 M55 199 03:51:13 01:46:06 5'28"/km UCA - FRANCE
4626 Ramon Torrent Fonseca 9646 M50 485 03:51:13 01:46:06 5'28"/km
4627 Lena Lees-bussemas 1868 W35 65 03:51:14 01:31:29 5'28"/km ASG TEUTOBURGER WALD
4628 Eloi Gutiérrez Roig 5679 SENM 1160 03:51:14 01:46:07 5'28"/km INDEPENDIENTE
4629 Marquier Sylvie Ruhlmann 10254 W45 72 03:51:14 01:31:29 5'28"/km
4630 Marc Turu Segura 11351 M45 728 03:51:14 01:46:08 5'28"/km
4631 Christoffer Szöts 7915 SENM 1161 03:51:16 01:46:09 5'28"/km

4632 Ander Garitacelaya
Gorrochategui 557 M40 742 03:51:16 01:46:10 5'28"/km

4633 Łukasz Perwejnis 14301 SENM 1162 03:51:16 01:46:10 5'28"/km INDEPENDIENTE
4634 Jordi Castellà Bové 2571 M40 743 03:51:16 01:46:10 5'28"/km CLUB TRIATLÓ CERVERA
4635 Marc Castellà Bové 11359 SENM 1163 03:51:16 01:46:10 5'28"/km
4636 Laura Delgado Rubio 1471 W45 73 03:51:17 01:31:32 5'28"/km INDEPENDIENTE
4637 Garonne Eddy Egsoundali 10223 M40 744 03:51:18 01:46:11 5'28"/km
4638 José Luis Pérez Herrero 4896 M35 690 03:51:18 01:46:12 5'28"/km INDEPENDIENTE
4639 Vicente Guerola Navarro 1161 M45 729 03:51:19 01:46:12 5'28"/km C.A. AGULLENT
4640 Conall Kirley 4923 M40 745 03:51:20 01:46:13 5'28"/km INDEPENDIENTE
4641 Mio Popovic Miki 10647 M50 486 03:51:21 01:46:14 5'28"/km
4642 Filipe Marques 1256 SENM 1164 03:51:21 01:46:15 5'28"/km INDEPENDIENTE
4643 Mònica Grau Carrera 438 W40 86 03:51:22 01:31:37 5'29"/km TREMP RUNNERS
4644 Raül Serrano Simon 437 M50 487 03:51:22 01:46:15 5'29"/km TREMP RUNNERS
4645 Joan Wiebe Romaguera Bouius 7091 SENM 1165 03:51:22 01:46:15 5'29"/km TGCBINN
4646 José Manuel Castro Membrives 7186 M50 488 03:51:22 01:46:16 5'29"/km TRIATLÓN ATLETI
4647 Marta Comalat Cañet 5809 W45 74 03:51:22 01:31:37 5'29"/km INDEPENDIENTE
4648 Raul Sanchez Caro 753 M35 691 03:51:23 01:46:16 5'29"/km
4649 José Luis Fernández Moreno 3253 M50 489 03:51:23 01:46:16 5'29"/km INDEPENDIENTE
4650 Chus Suarez 4111 W35 66 03:51:24 01:31:39 5'29"/km INDEPENDIENTE
4651 Hector Norton 3391 SENM 1166 03:51:24 01:46:17 5'29"/km INDEPENDIENTE

4652 Raul Garrido Sanchez 6271 M50 490 03:51:24 01:46:18 5'29"/km MARATONIANOS DE
LEGANÉS

4653 Jonas Smets Smets 10403 SENM 1167 03:51:25 01:46:18 5'29"/km
4654 Viola Papetti 4767 SENW 169 03:51:25 01:31:40 5'29"/km INDEPENDIENTE
4655 Joan Castera Mata 1804 M55 200 03:51:25 01:46:19 5'29"/km AOS TEAM
4656 Andrew Malone 10882 SENM 1168 03:51:25 01:46:19 5'29"/km
4657 Hassan Hajaali 13679 M50 491 03:51:26 01:46:19 5'29"/km
4658 Ramona Dutto 6013 SENW 170 03:51:26 01:31:41 5'29"/km KALIPÈ ASD
4659 Primiano Tucci 4636 M35 692 03:51:26 01:46:20 5'29"/km INDEPENDIENTE
4660 Anouska Hodac-nichols 9020 SENW 171 03:51:27 01:31:42 5'29"/km
4661 Elias Hassaid 7457 SENM 1169 03:51:27 01:46:21 5'29"/km
4662 Laila Chebarbi 2964 W50 43 03:51:28 01:31:43 5'29"/km FTM
4663 Andreu Juanals Fuster 1830 M50 492 03:51:30 01:46:24 5'29"/km ASAC
4664 Ibran Trassierra 13145 M35 693 03:51:32 01:46:25 5'29"/km INDEPENDIENTE



Marató

Pos Name Bib Category Poscat Time GAP AVG Club
4665 Michael Jay 4108 SENM 1170 03:51:33 01:46:26 5'29"/km INDEPENDIENTE
4666 Raimonds Karklins - 8396 M40 746 03:51:33 01:46:26 5'29"/km
4667 Prateek Jagadeesh 4489 SENM 1171 03:51:34 01:46:27 5'29"/km INDEPENDIENTE
4668 Marta Lloret Lloret 11405 W35 67 03:51:35 01:31:50 5'29"/km
4669 Philip Kønigsfeldt 11685 SENM 1172 03:51:35 01:46:28 5'29"/km
4670 Sergio Marin Gomez 4837 M35 694 03:51:36 01:46:29 5'29"/km INDEPENDIENTE
4671 Manu Estevez Luaña 2051 M45 730 03:51:36 01:46:29 5'29"/km BEER RUNNERS BARCELONA
4672 Amy Watkins 4872 SENW 172 03:51:37 01:31:52 5'29"/km INDEPENDIENTE
4673 Jose Chamorro Gonzalez 3356 M45 731 03:51:37 01:46:31 5'29"/km INDEPENDIENTE
4674 Julián Verdugo López 4183 M40 747 03:51:38 01:46:31 5'29"/km INDEPENDIENTE
4675 Alberto Cipolla 3684 M40 748 03:51:38 01:46:31 5'29"/km INDEPENDIENTE
4676 David Gil Muñoz 650 M45 732 03:51:39 01:46:33 5'29"/km
4677 Jordi Pueyo Alcaina 3572 M40 749 03:51:39 01:46:33 5'29"/km INDEPENDIENTE
4678 Favreau Johan 8700 M40 750 03:51:40 01:46:33 5'29"/km
4679 Krzysztof Marciniak 4408 M40 751 03:51:40 01:46:33 5'29"/km INDEPENDIENTE
4680 Alejandro Hu Cao 5857 SENM 1173 03:51:40 01:46:33 5'29"/km INDEPENDIENTE
4681 Sasa Petrovic Petrovic 8377 M35 695 03:51:41 01:46:34 5'29"/km
4682 Xavi Saurina 5644 M55 201 03:51:41 01:46:34 5'29"/km INDEPENDIENTE
4683 Tomislav Petrovic Petrovic 9413 M40 752 03:51:42 01:46:36 5'29"/km
4684 Anne Marte Vaage Vaage 11232 SUB23W 6 03:51:43 01:31:58 5'29"/km
4685 Jose Catalán Perez 2927 M40 753 03:51:43 01:46:36 5'29"/km FONDIESTEAM
4686 Isa Aguilar Barba 1239 W40 87 03:51:43 01:31:58 5'29"/km INDEPENDIENTE
4687 Ester Amills Beltran 3661 W50 44 03:51:43 01:31:58 5'29"/km INDEPENDIENTE
4688 Guillaume Gandon Guillaume 2286 SENM 1174 03:51:43 01:46:37 5'29"/km CANEJAN ATHLETISME
4689 Lars Eriksen 6377 M50 493 03:51:44 01:46:37 5'29"/km NORD TRIM
4690 Matthieu Cantais 13421 M50 494 03:51:44 01:46:37 5'29"/km
4691 Camille Richir 12301 SENW 173 03:51:44 01:31:59 5'29"/km
4692 Sarah Gavaland 7627 W45 75 03:51:44 01:31:59 5'29"/km
4693 Panayiotis Sembetadelis 3427 M35 696 03:51:45 01:46:38 5'29"/km INDEPENDIENTE
4694 Théo Vergnes 13032 SENM 1175 03:51:45 01:46:39 5'29"/km INDEPENDIENTE
4695 Johannes Lorber 13567 SENM 1176 03:51:45 01:46:39 5'29"/km
4696 Hannah Goldring 4743 W50 45 03:51:46 01:32:01 5'29"/km INDEPENDIENTE
4697 Gérald Alfieri Ggalf626runner 9764 M45 733 03:51:46 01:46:40 5'29"/km
4698 Sophie Duflexis 13665 W45 76 03:51:47 01:32:02 5'29"/km

4699 Mauro Caslini 7025 M45 734 03:51:47 01:46:41 5'29"/km TEAM GAAREN BEAHERO
ASD

4700 Damien Azzopardi Carrière 11764 SENM 1177 03:51:48 01:46:41 5'29"/km
4701 Marc Montero López 4725 SENM 1178 03:51:50 01:46:43 5'29"/km INDEPENDIENTE
4702 Alexandre Matiron Alex 8550 M35 697 03:51:50 01:46:44 5'29"/km
4703 Carlos Báez Ruiz 4210 M40 754 03:51:51 01:46:44 5'29"/km INDEPENDIENTE
4704 Eva Pujol Castellà 8966 SUB23W 7 03:51:53 01:32:08 5'29"/km
4705 Ricardo Sánchez Gavidia 9060 M35 698 03:51:53 01:46:46 5'29"/km
4706 Olessia Kabbaj 13571 W45 77 03:51:54 01:32:09 5'29"/km
4707 Barré Ludovic Christian 9517 M50 495 03:51:54 01:46:48 5'29"/km
4708 Mikel Cenoz Verdu 8599 SENM 1179 03:51:55 01:46:48 5'29"/km
4709 Barré Matthieu 8695 SENM 1180 03:51:55 01:46:49 5'29"/km
4710 Tony Garcia Pascual 10547 M50 496 03:51:57 01:46:50 5'29"/km
4711 Jean-christophe Salgues 7509 M55 202 03:51:58 01:46:51 5'29"/km
4712 Hurly Holtrop 11257 M35 699 03:51:58 01:46:52 5'29"/km
4713 Paul Aisthorpe 3638 M35 700 03:51:59 01:46:52 5'29"/km INDEPENDIENTE
4714 Cristian Alonso Martin 3446 M35 701 03:51:59 01:46:52 5'29"/km INDEPENDIENTE
4715 Raynald Kapstein Ray 11441 M40 755 03:51:59 01:46:52 5'29"/km
4716 Jana Bruetting 4823 SENW 174 03:51:59 01:32:14 5'29"/km INDEPENDIENTE



Marató

Pos Name Bib Category Poscat Time GAP AVG Club
4717 Joze Kojc 12231 M50 497 03:52:00 01:46:53 5'29"/km
4718 Annabel Santos Guillen 3310 W50 46 03:52:00 01:32:15 5'29"/km INDEPENDIENTE
4719 Severine Yague 1818 W50 47 03:52:00 01:32:15 5'29"/km ARSL
4720 Blanca Montcusí Ventura 9330 SENW 175 03:52:00 01:32:15 5'29"/km
4721 Luis Yague 1817 M55 203 03:52:00 01:46:54 5'29"/km ARSL
4722 Sebastian Harwood Harwood 8532 SENM 1181 03:52:00 01:46:54 5'29"/km
4723 Victor Estruch Par 8567 SENM 1182 03:52:01 01:46:54 5'29"/km
4724 Alvaro Molas Gavira 8576 SENM 1183 03:52:01 01:46:54 5'29"/km
4725 Cameron Shepherd Shepherd 9800 SENM 1184 03:52:01 01:46:55 5'29"/km

4726 Cindy Avondts Marie Claire
Pierre 11854 W40 88 03:52:02 01:32:17 5'29"/km

4727 Conor Mcmahon 5231 M55 204 03:52:03 01:46:57 5'29"/km INDEPENDIENTE

4728 Stacey Fox Fox 2238 W40 89 03:52:03 01:32:18 5'29"/km C.M. EL CASTELLET - ATP
ITALGRUP

4729 Jaap De Vries Blankevoort 9879 SENM 1185 03:52:04 01:46:58 5'30"/km
4730 Frédéric Karakanian 7809 M55 205 03:52:07 01:47:01 5'30"/km
4731 Jordi Sarriera Pérez 2627 M45 735 03:52:07 01:47:01 5'30"/km CORREBDN
4732 Olivier Hucleux 7605 M40 756 03:52:08 01:47:02 5'30"/km
4733 Angela Savoldelli 12300 W35 68 03:52:09 01:32:25 5'30"/km
4734 Lam Wong 3844 SENM 1186 03:52:10 01:47:03 5'30"/km INDEPENDIENTE
4735 Bertrand Thierry 14292 M55 206 03:52:10 01:47:04 5'30"/km CAPA
4736 Pierre Hissel 4301 SENM 1187 03:52:11 01:47:04 5'30"/km INDEPENDIENTE
4737 Elisabet España Cano 1070 W40 90 03:52:11 01:32:26 5'30"/km INDEPENDIENTE
4738 Jaroslaw Cerba 10221 M50 498 03:52:12 01:47:05 5'30"/km
4739 Veronica Magnani 2727 SENW 176 03:52:12 01:32:27 5'30"/km CUS PARMA
4740 Ester Cavallé Salvadó 8459 SENW 177 03:52:12 01:32:27 5'30"/km
4741 Elisabet Sánchez Romera 7301 W40 91 03:52:13 01:32:28 5'30"/km UNIÓ ATLÉTICA BARBERÁ
4742 Flavio Forti 6398 M50 499 03:52:13 01:47:06 5'30"/km NUOVA VIRTUS CESENA ASD
4743 Michael Murray 8051 M35 702 03:52:13 01:47:07 5'30"/km
4744 Nathan Boucher 13658 SENM 1188 03:52:14 01:47:07 5'30"/km
4745 Mario Ardila Padilla 9883 M35 703 03:52:14 01:47:07 5'30"/km
4746 Marc Galobardes Molins 834 M50 500 03:52:14 01:47:08 5'30"/km
4747 Ivo Smolak 3332 SENM 1189 03:52:14 01:47:08 5'30"/km INDEPENDIENTE
4748 Jeronimo Pellin Bermejo 6546 M50 501 03:52:15 01:47:08 5'30"/km PRO RUNNERS
4749 Constan Romero Macias 1332 M50 502 03:52:15 01:47:08 5'30"/km PRORUNNERS BARCELONA
4750 Carles Del Pozo Ezpeleta 10514 M40 757 03:52:15 01:47:09 5'30"/km
4751 Adrien Broch 7469 SENM 1190 03:52:17 01:47:10 5'30"/km

4752 Joan Bars Pomés 2387 SENM 1191 03:52:17 01:47:10 5'30"/km CENTRE EXCURSIONISTA LA
SEGARRA

4753 Philippe Rei Lucas 2338 M50 503 03:52:17 01:47:11 5'30"/km CASTRIES RUNNING CLUB
4754 Victor Carramiñana Fernández 13244 M40 758 03:52:17 01:47:11 5'30"/km INDEPENDIENTE
4755 Eric Johnson Johnson 2562 M40 759 03:52:18 01:47:11 5'30"/km CLUB TENNIS DE LA SALUD
4756 Richard Wagner 4997 M65 17 03:52:18 01:47:12 5'30"/km INDEPENDIENTE
4757 Pedro Morales Cadenas 8593 M50 504 03:52:18 01:47:12 5'30"/km
4758 Mickael Avril Avril 10998 M50 505 03:52:20 01:47:13 5'30"/km
4759 Maxime Baudry 7426 M35 704 03:52:21 01:47:14 5'30"/km

4760 Riccardo Giorgi 3058 M35 705 03:52:21 01:47:15 5'30"/km GRUPPO PODISTI
CIARLASCHI

4761 Xavier Grau Camacho 14064 M35 706 03:52:21 01:47:15 5'30"/km INDEPENDIENTE
4762 Oscar Bujedo Quintana 3575 M50 506 03:52:22 01:47:15 5'30"/km INDEPENDIENTE
4763 Kees Stammes Stammes 8269 M35 707 03:52:23 01:47:17 5'30"/km
4764 Luca Rodaro 11401 M45 736 03:52:23 01:47:17 5'30"/km
4765 Joël Mill Mill 1833 M55 207 03:52:24 01:47:17 5'30"/km ASARCM SIGEAN
4766 Daniel Requena 3808 M50 507 03:52:24 01:47:17 5'30"/km INDEPENDIENTE



Marató

Pos Name Bib Category Poscat Time GAP AVG Club

4767 Jorge Pérez Mora 2468 M40 760 03:52:24 01:47:18 5'30"/km CLUB ATLETISMO
CAMPILLOS

4768 Callum Laurence James 9135 SENM 1192 03:52:24 01:47:18 5'30"/km
4769 Alexander Hugo Hugo 11891 SENM 1193 03:52:26 01:47:20 5'30"/km
4770 Quique Pañellas Roglan 6695 M50 508 03:52:27 01:47:20 5'30"/km RUN4YOU
4771 Pedro Hinarejos Gomez 211 M55 208 03:52:28 01:47:21 5'30"/km AOS TEAM
4772 Jesús Manuel Cruz Sanchez 11528 M55 209 03:52:28 01:47:22 5'30"/km
4773 Mitch Matthews Matthews 11402 SENM 1194 03:52:29 01:47:22 5'30"/km
4774 Tamás Beke 5286 M40 761 03:52:29 01:47:23 5'30"/km INDEPENDIENTE
4775 Adrienne Polgár 5285 W50 48 03:52:30 01:32:45 5'30"/km INDEPENDIENTE
4776 César Mirats Malé 903 M45 737 03:52:30 01:47:24 5'30"/km
4777 Terence Uitenbroek 8936 SENM 1195 03:52:31 01:47:24 5'30"/km
4778 Sebastian Syryński-giro 5464 M45 738 03:52:31 01:47:24 5'30"/km INDEPENDIENTE
4779 Moulay Rhajaoui 13599 M45 739 03:52:31 01:47:24 5'30"/km
4780 Javier Morales Cobo 1508 M40 762 03:52:32 01:47:25 5'30"/km INDEPENDIENTE
4781 Hichem Rezgui 13611 M40 763 03:52:32 01:47:26 5'30"/km
4782 Nabil Slama Nabil 6118 M55 210 03:52:32 01:47:26 5'30"/km LES JOGGERS DE TUNIS
4783 Avelino De Pablos Juaneda 9356 M45 740 03:52:32 01:47:26 5'30"/km
4784 Ian Marlow Marlow 8686 M50 509 03:52:33 01:47:27 5'30"/km
4785 Ramón Martín García 8580 M45 741 03:52:34 01:47:27 5'30"/km
4786 Olivier Colomb 3519 M35 708 03:52:34 01:47:28 5'30"/km INDEPENDIENTE
4787 Nassim Zetchi Linares 8520 SUB23M 76 03:52:36 01:47:29 5'30"/km
4788 Fanny Raux 4739 SENW 178 03:52:36 01:32:51 5'30"/km INDEPENDIENTE
4789 Sergey Gres 4091 SENM 1196 03:52:37 01:47:30 5'30"/km INDEPENDIENTE
4790 Aleksandr Kuchin 3316 SENM 1197 03:52:38 01:47:31 5'30"/km INDEPENDIENTE
4791 Florence Vidal Vidal 6811 W40 92 03:52:38 01:32:53 5'30"/km SAINT-LAURENT RUNNING
4792 Jeannine Langendonk 8140 SENW 179 03:52:39 01:32:54 5'30"/km
4793 Kobi Preger Preger 7044 M55 211 03:52:39 01:47:32 5'30"/km TEAM SEROYA
4794 Imene Ben Salem 3200 W45 78 03:52:39 01:32:54 5'30"/km INDEPENDIENTE
4795 Gaetan Zambrana 13582 SENM 1198 03:52:39 01:47:32 5'30"/km
4796 Karim Manrique Manrique 11863 SENM 1199 03:52:39 01:47:33 5'30"/km
4797 Javier Salgado Vazquez 1524 M45 742 03:52:40 01:47:33 5'30"/km INDEPENDIENTE
4798 Benjamin Zaragoza 12344 SENM 1200 03:52:41 01:47:35 5'30"/km
4799 Judith Sanchez Martin 2673 W40 93 03:52:42 01:32:57 5'30"/km CORRESOLIDARIS
4800 José Antonio Santos Miranda 3724 M55 212 03:52:42 01:47:36 5'30"/km INDEPENDIENTE
4801 David Pestana Lunate 2675 M35 709 03:52:43 01:47:36 5'30"/km CORRESOLIDARIS
4802 Amador Martínez Santiago 2672 M45 743 03:52:43 01:47:36 5'30"/km CORRESOLIDARIS
4803 Sergio Hernandez Caña 9581 SENM 1201 03:52:43 01:47:36 5'30"/km
4804 Abdou Ngom 12289 M50 510 03:52:44 01:47:37 5'30"/km
4805 Jacinto Zárate Camacho 13940 M55 213 03:52:44 01:47:37 5'30"/km INDEPENDIENTE
4806 Jose Oliver Murillo 10695 M45 744 03:52:44 01:47:37 5'30"/km
4807 Juan Martínez Mas 429 M45 745 03:52:45 01:47:39 5'30"/km TEAM4SPORT
4808 Juan Díaz Gómez 2180 M55 214 03:52:46 01:47:40 5'31"/km C.A. CANOVELLES
4809 Christophe Stevens Stevens 10961 M40 764 03:52:48 01:47:42 5'31"/km
4810 Laercio Eleuterio Da Silva 2122 M55 215 03:52:51 01:47:44 5'31"/km BR RUN
4811 Imogen Alice Reay 11797 SENW 180 03:52:52 01:33:07 5'31"/km
4812 Cedric Faussabry 7623 M45 746 03:52:53 01:47:47 5'31"/km
4813 Chris Ball 3358 M35 710 03:52:54 01:47:48 5'31"/km INDEPENDIENTE
4814 Matthew Mckay 1290 SENM 1202 03:52:55 01:47:48 5'31"/km INDEPENDIENTE
4815 Frédérique Fortin Fred 6839 W45 79 03:52:55 01:33:10 5'31"/km SCAB
4816 Beaudoin Laurent 7386 M50 511 03:52:56 01:47:49 5'31"/km WISSOUS RUNNING CLUB
4817 Abdelssalem Attia 7475 M50 512 03:52:56 01:47:50 5'31"/km
4818 Diego Villarrubia Pereira 6722 M50 513 03:52:57 01:47:50 5'31"/km RUNNERS DEL MIGDIA



Marató

Pos Name Bib Category Poscat Time GAP AVG Club
4819 Jorge Casado Gil 13010 M35 711 03:52:58 01:47:52 5'31"/km INDEPENDIENTE
4820 Piotr Maćkowiak Maćkowiak 11552 M40 765 03:53:01 01:47:54 5'31"/km
4821 Aleksandr Korobach 4855 M35 712 03:53:02 01:47:55 5'31"/km INDEPENDIENTE
4822 Andy Cole 5981 M55 216 03:53:02 01:47:56 5'31"/km IVANHOE RUNNERS
4823 Harald Vaage Vaage 11994 M45 747 03:53:02 01:47:56 5'31"/km
4824 Gerardo Vallejo Romero 11985 M40 766 03:53:03 01:47:56 5'31"/km
4825 Anna Franc Garcia 1749 W50 49 03:53:03 01:33:18 5'31"/km AGRUPACIO SANT JORDI
4826 Juan Pablo Villarroel Alvarez 11837 SENM 1203 03:53:03 01:47:56 5'31"/km
4827 David Haynes Gomes 10154 M35 713 03:53:04 01:47:57 5'31"/km
4828 Victor Sørensen 3597 SUB23M 77 03:53:04 01:47:57 5'31"/km INDEPENDIENTE
4829 Mark Horne 8637 M50 514 03:53:04 01:47:57 5'31"/km
4830 Chris Pang 4935 M35 714 03:53:07 01:48:01 5'31"/km INDEPENDIENTE
4831 Luigi Di Maio 1972 M50 515 03:53:07 01:48:01 5'31"/km ATLETICA VIGEVANO
4832 Oliver Francia 5480 M35 715 03:53:07 01:48:01 5'31"/km INDEPENDIENTE
4833 Giuseppe Di Maio 1971 M60 86 03:53:08 01:48:01 5'31"/km ATLETICA VIGEVANO
4834 Daniel Grassi Pirrone 12554 M50 516 03:53:08 01:48:02 5'31"/km
4835 Jordi Carrascal Llimós 447 M40 767 03:53:09 01:48:02 5'31"/km TRICADI
4836 Jordi Galian Illamola 5551 M45 748 03:53:09 01:48:03 5'31"/km INDEPENDIENTE
4837 Darri Orrason 5017 SENM 1204 03:53:09 01:48:03 5'31"/km INDEPENDIENTE
4838 Toby Alexander Shepherd 11243 SENM 1205 03:53:10 01:48:03 5'31"/km
4839 Luke Colm Brophy 11262 SENM 1206 03:53:10 01:48:03 5'31"/km
4840 Joel González Casajuana 4840 SENM 1207 03:53:11 01:48:04 5'31"/km INDEPENDIENTE
4841 Jose Sanchez Martinez 601 M50 517 03:53:11 01:48:05 5'31"/km
4842 Lorz Nedeleg 13631 M45 749 03:53:12 01:48:06 5'31"/km

4843 Francis Pernet Pernet 2686 M60 87 03:53:13 01:48:06 5'31"/km COURIR EN LIVRADOIS
FOREZ

4844 Javier Vicente De Vera
Salvatierra 1340 M45 750 03:53:13 01:48:06 5'31"/km INDEPENDIENTE

4845 Yevhen Zavraiskyi 12969 M40 768 03:53:14 01:48:07 5'31"/km INDEPENDIENTE
4846 Pontus Adefjord 11860 M40 769 03:53:15 01:48:08 5'31"/km
4847 Martin Eric 4164 M55 217 03:53:15 01:48:08 5'31"/km INDEPENDIENTE
4848 Gustavo Zatt Ribeiro 11681 SENM 1208 03:53:15 01:48:09 5'31"/km
4849 Reto Schmid-erni Schmid-erni 2013 M60 88 03:53:16 01:48:09 5'31"/km BARBARA FOR EVER
4850 Robert Crittenden 4606 M40 770 03:53:16 01:48:10 5'31"/km INDEPENDIENTE
4851 Testaud Philippe Testaud 11298 M40 771 03:53:17 01:48:10 5'31"/km
4852 Mihaly Fazekas 12911 M40 772 03:53:18 01:48:11 5'31"/km FUTAZAS.HU
4853 Sentis Melanie Karine 8366 SENW 181 03:53:18 01:33:33 5'31"/km
4854 Monica Pantin De Prado 9351 SENW 182 03:53:19 01:33:34 5'31"/km
4855 Francisco Flores Amaya 13893 M35 716 03:53:20 01:48:13 5'31"/km INDEPENDIENTE
4856 Philipp Ralf Hermeler 10593 M35 717 03:53:20 01:48:13 5'31"/km
4857 Verdier Valerie Marcelle 2347 W45 80 03:53:20 01:33:35 5'31"/km CASTRIES RUNNING CLUB

4858 Adriaan Van Der Helm Van Der
Helm 8286 SENM 1209 03:53:23 01:48:16 5'31"/km

4859 Vincent Van Der Vegte Van Der
Vegte 8536 SENM 1210 03:53:23 01:48:16 5'31"/km

4860 Angel Ortiz Zuñiga 10408 M35 718 03:53:23 01:48:16 5'31"/km
4861 Nathan Foster 4153 M50 518 03:53:23 01:48:16 5'31"/km INDEPENDIENTE
4862 Dietmar Korntner 5402 M50 519 03:53:23 01:48:17 5'31"/km INDEPENDIENTE
4863 Ricardo Toro Zarate 1772 M35 719 03:53:24 01:48:17 5'31"/km ALINA NUTRISPORT
4864 Alberto Ayuso Burgos 13072 M50 520 03:53:24 01:48:17 5'31"/km INDEPENDIENTE
4865 Gavin O Flaherty 5819 SENM 1211 03:53:26 01:48:19 5'31"/km INDEPENDIENTE
4866 Carles Saenz Ribera 3702 M45 751 03:53:27 01:48:20 5'31"/km INDEPENDIENTE
4867 Celia Cristina Pinos Serrano 10421 SENW 183 03:53:27 01:33:42 5'31"/km
4868 Rubén Cobos Guerrero 5550 SENM 1212 03:53:27 01:48:21 5'31"/km INDEPENDIENTE
4869 Audrey Goudet Goudet 12544 W35 69 03:53:28 01:33:43 5'31"/km



Marató

Pos Name Bib Category Poscat Time GAP AVG Club
4870 Joe Terracina 4936 M55 218 03:53:29 01:48:22 5'32"/km INDEPENDIENTE
4871 Marc Bové Cemeli 5826 SENM 1213 03:53:29 01:48:22 5'32"/km INDEPENDIENTE
4872 Gemma Colom Aler 12989 SENW 184 03:53:30 01:33:45 5'32"/km INDEPENDIENTE
4873 Alexander Tarbert 10731 M35 720 03:53:33 01:48:27 5'32"/km
4874 Anggie Karime Medina Ortiz 4645 SENW 185 03:53:34 01:33:49 5'32"/km INDEPENDIENTE
4875 Jordi Puig González 12919 SENM 1214 03:53:35 01:48:28 5'32"/km INDEPENDIENTE
4876 George Hardwick 4691 M45 752 03:53:35 01:48:28 5'32"/km INDEPENDIENTE

4877 Beuriot Anne Sophie Anne
Sophie 6470 W45 81 03:53:35 01:33:50 5'32"/km PCLV

4878 Albert Garrofé Pujol 11993 M60 89 03:53:35 01:48:29 5'32"/km
4879 Roberta Savoldelli 3005 W40 94 03:53:36 01:33:51 5'32"/km GAAREN BEAHERO
4880 Jordi Clopés Collbatallé 6022 M40 773 03:53:37 01:48:30 5'32"/km KIN PEDAL TEAM
4881 Ana Alpirez Bock 14273 SENW 186 03:53:39 01:33:54 5'32"/km INDEPENDIENTE
4882 Chiara Asaro 1846 W40 95 03:53:39 01:33:54 5'32"/km ASD CORRI SERRADIFALCO
4883 Jorge Ruiz Porcel 845 M50 521 03:53:39 01:48:33 5'32"/km

4884 Davide Amico 1850 M50 522 03:53:40 01:48:33 5'32"/km ASD MARATHON
CALTANISSETTA

4885 Roger Joval Vericat 13256 M45 753 03:53:40 01:48:33 5'32"/km INDEPENDIENTE
4886 Salah Eddine Lameti 12629 SENM 1215 03:53:40 01:48:34 5'32"/km UNIÓ ATLÈTICA BARBERÁ
4887 Klaus Thingholm 6972 M50 523 03:53:41 01:48:34 5'32"/km STIGELOEBERNE
4888 Joe Caunce Caunce 9249 SENM 1216 03:53:41 01:48:34 5'32"/km
4889 Mackenzie M M Davis 9296 SENM 1217 03:53:41 01:48:35 5'32"/km
4890 Jason Strain 7894 M50 524 03:53:42 01:48:35 5'32"/km
4891 Brendan Aherne Aherne 9253 SENM 1218 03:53:42 01:48:35 5'32"/km
4892 Jacqueline Bauer 10332 W35 70 03:53:42 01:33:57 5'32"/km
4893 Antonio Caravaca Palacios 10091 M40 774 03:53:43 01:48:36 5'32"/km
4894 Joan Arroyo Alonso 2598 M40 775 03:53:43 01:48:36 5'32"/km CN LLEIDA
4895 Ivaylo Slavov 4485 SENM 1219 03:53:43 01:48:36 5'32"/km INDEPENDIENTE
4896 Lucy Goddard-mason 13824 SENW 187 03:53:45 01:34:00 5'32"/km
4897 Esmée Gummer 13841 SENW 188 03:53:46 01:34:01 5'32"/km
4898 Luis Cid Brito 3582 SENM 1220 03:53:48 01:48:42 5'32"/km INDEPENDIENTE
4899 Francisco Nicolau Santos 10627 SENM 1221 03:53:49 01:48:42 5'32"/km
4900 Pedro Picón Urrestarazu 6747 M50 525 03:53:50 01:48:43 5'32"/km RUNNING CIUDAD JARDÍN
4901 Mohamed Echdid 6665 M40 776 03:53:50 01:48:44 5'32"/km RUN AND CHALLENGE
4902 Jasper Nicolaas Van Bruggen 10195 SENM 1222 03:53:50 01:48:44 5'32"/km
4903 Sabah Diboune 13462 W50 50 03:53:52 01:34:07 5'32"/km
4904 Vincent Speziale 13610 M40 777 03:53:52 01:48:46 5'32"/km
4905 Laridan Julien 3388 SENM 1223 03:53:53 01:48:46 5'32"/km INDEPENDIENTE
4906 Manel San Monge 11861 M45 754 03:53:53 01:48:46 5'32"/km
4907 Julien Latorre 7500 SUB23M 78 03:53:53 01:48:46 5'32"/km
4908 Marvin Schumacher 1316 SENM 1224 03:53:54 01:48:47 5'32"/km INEOS GRADUATES
4909 Marcin Kazimierz Mierzwinski 6527 M40 778 03:53:54 01:48:47 5'32"/km POLISH RUNNERS IN THE UK
4910 Graham Woolford Woolford 3072 M50 526 03:53:55 01:48:49 5'32"/km HATCH WARREN RUNNERS
4911 Olivier Bonneton 13478 M50 527 03:53:56 01:48:49 5'32"/km
4912 Juanjo Pastor Expósito 3700 M45 755 03:53:56 01:48:50 5'32"/km INDEPENDIENTE
4913 Sebastien De Temmerman Eddy 9920 SENM 1225 03:53:57 01:48:51 5'32"/km
4914 Daniel Valls Halling 10556 SENM 1226 03:53:59 01:48:52 5'32"/km
4915 John Morgan Morgan 9670 M40 779 03:53:59 01:48:53 5'32"/km
4916 Victor Roca Montaner 11023 M40 780 03:53:59 01:48:53 5'32"/km
4917 Isabel Vicente Blas 3337 W45 82 03:53:59 01:34:14 5'32"/km INDEPENDIENTE
4918 Adrian Ibarz Coronas 4616 M40 781 03:54:01 01:48:54 5'32"/km INDEPENDIENTE
4919 Daniel Zúñiga Cedó 13208 M50 528 03:54:01 01:48:55 5'32"/km INDEPENDIENTE
4920 Yann Le Duff 3043 M50 529 03:54:02 01:48:55 5'32"/km GOLDEN STAR



Marató
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4921 Conor Irwin Irwin 9936 SENM 1227 03:54:02 01:48:56 5'32"/km
4922 Michael Koller 9740 M35 721 03:54:03 01:48:56 5'32"/km
4923 Javier Benitez Herreros 5073 M40 782 03:54:04 01:48:57 5'32"/km INDEPENDIENTE
4924 Candelaria Andrada Barreto 989 W45 83 03:54:04 01:34:19 5'32"/km PAN MORENO
4925 Jacques Ricart 12342 M50 530 03:54:05 01:48:58 5'32"/km
4926 Alexander Wagner 7167 M45 756 03:54:07 01:49:00 5'32"/km TRI FORCE ENDURANCE
4927 Helga Jonkers 10299 W50 51 03:54:07 01:34:22 5'32"/km
4928 Natacha Rautureau 5276 W45 84 03:54:07 01:34:22 5'32"/km INDEPENDIENTE
4929 Claudinei Vasques Vasques 9480 M45 757 03:54:09 01:49:02 5'32"/km
4930 Laura Dunphy 5336 SENW 189 03:54:10 01:34:25 5'32"/km INDEPENDIENTE
4931 Moises Prat Sanchez 11187 M45 758 03:54:10 01:49:03 5'32"/km
4932 Pablo Garcia Ortega 12130 M40 783 03:54:10 01:49:03 5'32"/km
4933 Arantxa Blanco Garde 7155 W35 71 03:54:11 01:34:26 5'33"/km TRAIL RUN19
4934 Oliver Leyshon Leyshon 9366 SENM 1228 03:54:12 01:49:05 5'33"/km
4935 Mikel De Prada De Prada 11490 M35 722 03:54:12 01:49:05 5'33"/km
4936 Michaelle Echeverría Cartagena 4574 M50 531 03:54:12 01:49:05 5'33"/km INDEPENDIENTE

4937 Javier Maximiliano Mikkelsen
Loth Hoff 10448 M45 759 03:54:13 01:49:06 5'33"/km

4938 Francesc Fernandez Maldonado 13225 M55 219 03:54:13 01:49:07 5'33"/km INDEPENDIENTE
4939 Vicent Vicent Montaner 2565 M45 760 03:54:13 01:49:07 5'33"/km CLUB TRIATLO ALBERIC
4940 Gerard Teixidó Fontfreda 4529 SENM 1229 03:54:14 01:49:07 5'33"/km INDEPENDIENTE
4941 David Mañas Jaime 9859 M50 532 03:54:15 01:49:08 5'33"/km
4942 Francesca Nocchi 6511 W45 85 03:54:15 01:34:30 5'33"/km PISA ROAD RUNNERS
4943 Martin Araque Manzur 4696 SENM 1230 03:54:16 01:49:09 5'33"/km INDEPENDIENTE
4944 Jordi Gasset Rodríguez 3642 SENM 1231 03:54:16 01:49:09 5'33"/km INDEPENDIENTE
4945 Carlos Espejo Castillo 976 M40 784 03:54:16 01:49:10 5'33"/km MONRUNNERS TEAM
4946 Nerea Taillefer Hontiyuelo 1425 W35 72 03:54:16 01:34:31 5'33"/km MONRUNNERS TEAM
4947 Jhon Hoyos Castro 3447 SENM 1232 03:54:17 01:49:10 5'33"/km INDEPENDIENTE
4948 Sylvain Hubert 12312 M45 761 03:54:17 01:49:10 5'33"/km
4949 Samantha Nicks Nicks 6577 SENW 190 03:54:18 01:34:33 5'33"/km PURESPORT
4950 Jordan Evans 4181 M35 723 03:54:18 01:49:12 5'33"/km INDEPENDIENTE
4951 Ainhoa Santos Mariscal 4491 SENW 191 03:54:20 01:34:35 5'33"/km INDEPENDIENTE
4952 Oriol Parera Masdeu 11455 SENM 1233 03:54:22 01:49:15 5'33"/km
4953 Javier Palazuelos Romero 3186 SENM 1234 03:54:22 01:49:15 5'33"/km INDEPENDIENTE
4954 David Benito Portugal 5570 M45 762 03:54:22 01:49:15 5'33"/km INDEPENDIENTE
4955 Tania Tello Esteban 10953 W40 96 03:54:22 01:34:37 5'33"/km
4956 Miguel Tello Esteban 10954 SENM 1235 03:54:22 01:49:16 5'33"/km
4957 Oliver Pickford 11358 SENM 1236 03:54:23 01:49:16 5'33"/km
4958 Nicky Joosten Joosten 11409 M35 724 03:54:23 01:49:16 5'33"/km
4959 Raimbault Maud 7328 W45 86 03:54:24 01:34:39 5'33"/km USOAM ATHLÉTISME
4960 Kamel Ladjouzi 12313 M40 785 03:54:24 01:49:17 5'33"/km
4961 David Alliaume 12311 M45 763 03:54:24 01:49:17 5'33"/km
4962 Christelle Saunier 3329 W50 52 03:54:25 01:34:40 5'33"/km INDEPENDIENTE
4963 Morvan Fortier 11248 SENM 1237 03:54:25 01:49:19 5'33"/km
4964 Breno Tiburcio 13119 M35 725 03:54:25 01:49:19 5'33"/km INDEPENDIENTE
4965 Jamie Robert John Hill 10701 SENM 1238 03:54:26 01:49:20 5'33"/km
4966 Alvaro Adarve Albala 7105 SENM 1239 03:54:26 01:49:20 5'33"/km THE RUN CLUB
4967 Corrie Farnsworth 4969 SENM 1240 03:54:27 01:49:20 5'33"/km INDEPENDIENTE
4968 David Peters 4077 SENM 1241 03:54:27 01:49:20 5'33"/km INDEPENDIENTE
4969 Theo Van Velzen 1988 M55 220 03:54:27 01:49:20 5'33"/km ATVERNI
4970 Sophie Gorol 12584 SENW 192 03:54:27 01:34:42 5'33"/km
4971 Joi Viñas Matalonga 5850 M65 18 03:54:28 01:49:21 5'33"/km INDEPENDIENTE
4972 Seda Esiyok 3625 W45 87 03:54:28 01:34:43 5'33"/km INDEPENDIENTE



Marató

Pos Name Bib Category Poscat Time GAP AVG Club
4973 Pietro Condolo 3988 M40 786 03:54:29 01:49:23 5'33"/km INDEPENDIENTE
4974 Carlos Abella Gimenez 12662 M45 764 03:54:30 01:49:23 5'33"/km CEGUB
4975 Ramón Del Olmo Codes 8360 M45 765 03:54:30 01:49:23 5'33"/km
4976 Abel Marcilla Roige 3096 M45 766 03:54:30 01:49:23 5'33"/km ILLION LES CORTS
4977 Juncal Garcia Garcia 11621 SENW 193 03:54:30 01:34:45 5'33"/km
4978 James Michael Parkhurst 10353 M35 726 03:54:31 01:49:24 5'33"/km
4979 Philipp Greulich - 9685 M35 727 03:54:31 01:49:25 5'33"/km
4980 Lidiano Chierici 14223 M60 90 03:54:32 01:49:25 5'33"/km
4981 Pavel Klimchanka 3504 M35 728 03:54:33 01:49:26 5'33"/km INDEPENDIENTE
4982 Alain Colin 4564 M60 91 03:54:34 01:49:27 5'33"/km INDEPENDIENTE
4983 Fernando Martín Cañeque 677 M60 92 03:54:34 01:49:27 5'33"/km
4984 Luke Barrow Barrow 11454 SENM 1242 03:54:35 01:49:29 5'33"/km
4985 Yves Cohen Cohen 5964 M40 787 03:54:36 01:49:29 5'33"/km IRONMIND
4986 Jordi Salgado Soldevila 5373 M40 788 03:54:36 01:49:29 5'33"/km INDEPENDIENTE
4987 Sergio Rubio Arroyo 13237 M40 789 03:54:36 01:49:29 5'33"/km INDEPENDIENTE
4988 Mauro Sicuro - 1667 M40 790 03:54:37 01:49:30 5'33"/km A.S.D. CAVALLI DI RAZZA
4989 Ana Isabel López Juárez 6762 W55 10 03:54:37 01:34:52 5'33"/km RUNNING RIVAS
4990 Mark Irwin Irwin 8562 M35 729 03:54:38 01:49:32 5'33"/km
4991 Sofiane Akari 7619 M35 730 03:54:39 01:49:33 5'33"/km
4992 Celio Silva Salgado 9721 M45 767 03:54:40 01:49:33 5'33"/km
4993 Diogo Morgado Oliveira 9922 M40 791 03:54:40 01:49:33 5'33"/km
4994 Matthieu Nguyen Nguyen 11847 SENM 1243 03:54:41 01:49:34 5'33"/km
4995 Gabriel Vescovi Fernandes 3180 M35 731 03:54:41 01:49:35 5'33"/km INDEPENDIENTE
4996 Thémann Fagour 13594 M40 792 03:54:42 01:49:35 5'33"/km
4997 Martí Bordes Vazquez 8810 SUB23M 79 03:54:42 01:49:36 5'33"/km
4998 Jordi Illa Abenia 1620 M65 19 03:54:43 01:49:37 5'33"/km 1KM+
4999 Ben Lefevre 7978 SENM 1244 03:54:43 01:49:37 5'33"/km
5000 Konras Jankovec Max 11470 SENM 1245 03:54:44 01:49:37 5'33"/km
5001 Lluc Sellas Barnils 13236 SENM 1246 03:54:44 01:49:38 5'33"/km INDEPENDIENTE
5002 Lukasz Piotr Sztanderski 11269 M35 732 03:54:45 01:49:38 5'33"/km
5003 Alois Bachmann 11904 SENM 1247 03:54:46 01:49:39 5'33"/km

5004 Marta Mroczek 13365 W45 88 03:54:46 01:35:01 5'33"/km WIERZBICKI RUNNING
PROJECT

5005 Niall Cavanagh F 2144 M40 793 03:54:46 01:49:40 5'33"/km BRENDAN’S RUNNING CLUB
5006 Joseph Tilley 3883 SENM 1248 03:54:46 01:49:40 5'33"/km INDEPENDIENTE
5007 Cedric Gauze 7473 SENM 1249 03:54:46 01:49:40 5'33"/km
5008 Lars Joker 7032 M55 221 03:54:47 01:49:40 5'33"/km TEAM JOKER
5009 Sebastien Fournie Fournie 9247 M35 733 03:54:47 01:49:40 5'33"/km
5010 Tom Samuel Bradley 9066 SENM 1250 03:54:47 01:49:41 5'33"/km
5011 Guillaume Charon 7471 SENM 1251 03:54:47 01:49:41 5'33"/km
5012 David Lemaire Lemaire 10692 M50 533 03:54:48 01:49:42 5'33"/km
5013 Luis Militino Prat 10573 M35 734 03:54:48 01:49:42 5'33"/km
5014 Alex Bikfalvi 5643 M40 794 03:54:49 01:49:42 5'33"/km INDEPENDIENTE
5015 Jennyfer Pisapia 13350 W35 73 03:54:49 01:35:04 5'33"/km TRAILRAIL CLUB
5016 Tom Flammang 5425 SENM 1252 03:54:49 01:49:42 5'33"/km INDEPENDIENTE
5017 David Gerónimo Gómez 3214 M40 795 03:54:49 01:49:43 5'33"/km INDEPENDIENTE
5018 Rodrigo Sosa 14249 SENM 1253 03:54:50 01:49:43 5'33"/km INDEPENDIENTE
5019 Riccardo Bononi 1864 SENM 1254 03:54:50 01:49:44 5'33"/km ASD TEAM UNDER 2.5
5020 Geoffrey Gaillard 1613 M55 222 03:54:51 01:49:44 5'33"/km 100% GAILLARD
5021 Lluis Aspach 5929 M40 796 03:54:51 01:49:44 5'33"/km INDEPENDIENTE
5022 Heather Mccaw 6560 SENW 194 03:54:51 01:35:06 5'33"/km PRORUNNERS BARCELONA
5023 Christophe Anaf Gerard 9439 M55 223 03:54:52 01:49:46 5'34"/km
5024 Ruben Dario Ospina Gonzalez 4159 M40 797 03:54:53 01:49:46 5'34"/km INDEPENDIENTE



Marató

Pos Name Bib Category Poscat Time GAP AVG Club
5025 Silje Mikkelsen 12577 W35 74 03:54:53 01:35:08 5'34"/km
5026 Mathilde Jobert 7925 SENW 195 03:54:54 01:35:09 5'34"/km
5027 Jean-pierre Taï-leung 9406 M60 93 03:54:54 01:49:48 5'34"/km
5028 Roseanna Alice Carr 8367 SENW 196 03:54:55 01:35:10 5'34"/km
5029 Amelia Nunes 5086 SENW 197 03:54:55 01:35:10 5'34"/km INDEPENDIENTE
5030 Elinor Alexandra Carr 11233 SENW 198 03:54:55 01:35:10 5'34"/km
5031 Loic Lebellec 9763 M35 735 03:54:55 01:49:49 5'34"/km
5032 Lluis Borrell 2623 M35 736 03:54:56 01:49:49 5'34"/km CORINTHIANS
5033 Joel Ayet Gómez 10621 SENM 1255 03:54:56 01:49:50 5'34"/km
5034 Hugo Turin Turin 10553 SENM 1256 03:54:57 01:49:50 5'34"/km
5035 Julien Catena Catena 8699 M35 737 03:54:57 01:49:50 5'34"/km
5036 Guillaume Guillaume Ghesquier 9833 M40 798 03:54:57 01:49:50 5'34"/km
5037 Julien Delclaux 5497 M40 799 03:55:00 01:49:53 5'34"/km INDEPENDIENTE
5038 Gary Kendall 5642 M50 534 03:55:00 01:49:54 5'34"/km INDEPENDIENTE
5039 Mir Yannick 4901 M45 768 03:55:01 01:49:55 5'34"/km INDEPENDIENTE
5040 Albert Blasco Salvat 5648 M45 769 03:55:01 01:49:55 5'34"/km INDEPENDIENTE
5041 Pierre Vallet 12438 M35 738 03:55:01 01:49:55 5'34"/km
5042 Simon Carolus 7607 SENM 1257 03:55:02 01:49:55 5'34"/km
5043 Nacho Gallego Miguel 4607 M45 770 03:55:02 01:49:55 5'34"/km INDEPENDIENTE
5044 Niamh Okeeffe 4787 W35 75 03:55:03 01:35:18 5'34"/km INDEPENDIENTE
5045 Jonathan Flamme 13386 SENM 1258 03:55:03 01:49:56 5'34"/km
5046 Felicien Collado 7524 M50 535 03:55:04 01:49:57 5'34"/km
5047 Francisco Jose Moreno Alcaraz 358 M35 739 03:55:05 01:49:58 5'34"/km LOBOS DEL RUNNING
5048 Ester López Torroja 13861 W50 53 03:55:05 01:35:20 5'34"/km AMISIINDEPENDIENTE
5049 Fran Jimenez Herranz 4941 M45 771 03:55:05 01:49:59 5'34"/km INDEPENDIENTE
5050 Apparailly Gael Claude Marie 2851 M45 772 03:55:05 01:49:59 5'34"/km ES SEGRE HAUT ANJOU
5051 Merce Cano Cabeza 11265 W50 54 03:55:07 01:35:22 5'34"/km
5052 Christian Ludemann 12988 SENM 1259 03:55:07 01:50:01 5'34"/km INDEPENDIENTE
5053 Franz Molnar Molnar 6917 M55 224 03:55:09 01:50:02 5'34"/km SOLVIKINGARNA
5054 Jordi Vallejo Martinez 13193 M40 800 03:55:09 01:50:02 5'34"/km INDEPENDIENTE

5055 Loffet Ludivine Julie 7124 SENW 199 03:55:09 01:35:24 5'34"/km TIMS (TRAIL IN MOTION
SERAING)

5056 Ramon Fuentes Aicart 5579 M45 773 03:55:09 01:50:03 5'34"/km INDEPENDIENTE
5057 Edu Migallón Pozas 13176 M45 774 03:55:10 01:50:03 5'34"/km INDEPENDIENTE
5058 Marta González López 10801 W35 76 03:55:10 01:35:25 5'34"/km
5059 Fromm Yvonne 1606 SENW 200 03:55:10 01:35:25 5'34"/km 1.SC 1911 HEILIGENSTADT
5060 Simon Carl Martin Skott 6635 M35 740 03:55:11 01:50:04 5'34"/km RIF LINKÖPING
5061 Eszter Gyarmati Dr. 8557 W35 77 03:55:11 01:35:26 5'34"/km
5062 Emese Gyarmati Dr. 8558 SENW 201 03:55:11 01:35:26 5'34"/km
5063 Hatim Makhantar 7631 M40 801 03:55:11 01:50:04 5'34"/km
5064 Xavi Pons Yuste 4795 M40 802 03:55:12 01:50:06 5'34"/km INDEPENDIENTE
5065 Corentin Hamon Marie 9190 SENM 1260 03:55:13 01:50:06 5'34"/km
5066 Alex Crebier 7533 M40 803 03:55:14 01:50:07 5'34"/km
5067 Mircea Jianu 7317 M40 804 03:55:14 01:50:08 5'34"/km UNSTOPPABLE SPORT CLUB
5068 Thomas Hurley 12157 SENM 1261 03:55:15 01:50:08 5'34"/km
5069 Viviane Vanz Vanz 6595 W40 97 03:55:15 01:35:30 5'34"/km RARUNNERS
5070 Antonio Del Pino Silva 4749 M35 741 03:55:16 01:50:09 5'34"/km INDEPENDIENTE
5071 Camila Hong 3174 W35 78 03:55:17 01:35:32 5'34"/km INDEPENDIENTE
5072 Jose Angel Fontalva Guerrero 11880 M40 805 03:55:17 01:50:11 5'34"/km
5073 Miguel Ángel Sánchez Balboa 5033 M45 775 03:55:17 01:50:11 5'34"/km INDEPENDIENTE
5074 Maria Company Jimenez 535 W50 55 03:55:17 01:35:33 5'34"/km

5075 Jose Antonio Gutierrez
Torquemada 6637 M55 225 03:55:18 01:50:11 5'34"/km RINCON ATLETISMO



Marató

Pos Name Bib Category Poscat Time GAP AVG Club
5076 Cyril Dufour 7536 M50 536 03:55:18 01:50:11 5'34"/km
5077 Declan Milne 2082 M45 776 03:55:18 01:50:12 5'34"/km BIRR AC
5078 David Fernandez Garcia 2029 M40 806 03:55:19 01:50:12 5'34"/km BCN TRAIL RUNNERS
5079 Elliot De Lievre 5841 SENM 1262 03:55:19 01:50:12 5'34"/km INDEPENDIENTE
5080 Oriana Santiago Yzaguirre 1729 W40 98 03:55:19 01:35:34 5'34"/km ADIDAS RUNNERS LIMA
5081 Jordi Florensa Gamundi 7065 M40 807 03:55:19 01:50:13 5'34"/km TEAM TRIRELAY
5082 Joel Cibil Le Meudec 10336 M35 742 03:55:21 01:50:15 5'34"/km

5083 Pascale Bouly 2750 W60 3 03:55:22 01:35:37 5'34"/km DECINES MEYZIEU
ATHLETHISME

5084 Fabian Dechant Dechant 5780 SENM 1263 03:55:22 01:50:15 5'34"/km INDEPENDIENTE
5085 Barna Elek Szabo 4819 SENM 1264 03:55:22 01:50:15 5'34"/km INDEPENDIENTE
5086 Johan Carbonnier 7602 M40 808 03:55:22 01:50:16 5'34"/km
5087 Michal Nowak 4797 M40 809 03:55:24 01:50:17 5'34"/km INDEPENDIENTE
5088 Albert Lopez González 11541 M45 777 03:55:24 01:50:17 5'34"/km
5089 Ferran Font Blanch 13986 M45 778 03:55:27 01:50:21 5'34"/km INDEPENDIENTE
5090 Laia Ibáñez Martín 9270 W40 99 03:55:27 01:35:42 5'34"/km
5091 Jose Miguel Navarro García 5917 M50 537 03:55:27 01:50:21 5'34"/km INDEPENDIENTE
5092 Jan Skjoensfjell 10597 M50 538 03:55:28 01:50:21 5'34"/km
5093 Andreu Zaragoza Gray 14015 M50 539 03:55:30 01:50:24 5'34"/km INDEPENDIENTE
5094 Remo Van Rest 10297 M50 540 03:55:30 01:50:24 5'34"/km
5095 Carolina Guillén Muñoz 13041 W50 56 03:55:34 01:35:49 5'34"/km INDEPENDIENTE

5096 Alan Jones Jones 6659 M55 226 03:55:34 01:50:28 5'34"/km RUGBY AND NORTHAMPTON
ATHLETICS CLUB

5097 Anthony Sheridan 12443 M45 779 03:55:36 01:50:29 5'35"/km
5098 Imma Campderros Canas 741 W55 11 03:55:36 01:35:51 5'35"/km
5099 Matthieu Blondet 12392 M35 743 03:55:36 01:50:30 5'35"/km
5100 Bakr Rouchdi 8043 M40 810 03:55:37 01:50:30 5'35"/km
5101 Vincent Vink 5609 M35 744 03:55:38 01:50:32 5'35"/km INDEPENDIENTE
5102 Harkaitz Galarraga Errazkin 12621 M45 780 03:55:38 01:50:32 5'35"/km INDEPENDIENTE
5103 Jose Lechuga Corvacho 11688 M45 781 03:55:39 01:50:32 5'35"/km
5104 Jacopo Marchi 4076 SENM 1265 03:55:40 01:50:33 5'35"/km INDEPENDIENTE
5105 Oussama Benkhadra 6591 M40 811 03:55:40 01:50:33 5'35"/km RABAT RUNNING TEAM
5106 Andreas Strandfelt 12082 SENM 1266 03:55:42 01:50:35 5'35"/km
5107 Martin Grandits 5300 M45 782 03:55:42 01:50:36 5'35"/km INDEPENDIENTE
5108 Elizabeth Johnson 2409 SENW 202 03:55:42 01:35:57 5'35"/km CLAPHAM CHASERS
5109 Guillaume Debomy 5508 M35 745 03:55:44 01:50:37 5'35"/km INDEPENDIENTE
5110 Pol Chalamanch Sans 5671 SENM 1267 03:55:44 01:50:38 5'35"/km INDEPENDIENTE
5111 Marta Szendrei 12898 W45 89 03:55:45 01:36:00 5'35"/km FUTAZAS.HU
5112 Marlène Rouch 12331 W45 90 03:55:45 01:36:00 5'35"/km
5113 Muck Beneschan Michael 11363 M55 227 03:55:49 01:50:43 5'35"/km
5114 Elodie Foutrel 7517 W40 100 03:55:49 01:36:04 5'35"/km
5115 Raimon Traver Burniol 8355 M55 228 03:55:50 01:50:43 5'35"/km
5116 Katie Asquith 4979 W35 79 03:55:52 01:36:07 5'35"/km INDEPENDIENTE
5117 Frederic Sangaria Fred 8975 M35 746 03:55:52 01:50:45 5'35"/km
5118 Christopher James Williams 10376 M40 812 03:55:52 01:50:45 5'35"/km
5119 John Tobin 8058 SENM 1268 03:55:53 01:50:46 5'35"/km
5120 Núria Hernández López 8611 W35 80 03:55:54 01:36:09 5'35"/km
5121 Michał Flak 7130 SENM 1269 03:55:54 01:50:47 5'35"/km T-MOBILE SPORT TEAM
5122 Olga Fuertes Cabassa 13984 W40 101 03:55:54 01:36:09 5'35"/km INDEPENDIENTE
5123 Sergi Navarro Vilarrubí 10042 M40 813 03:55:54 01:50:48 5'35"/km
5124 Ignacio Alvarez-ossorio Alvariño 827 M50 541 03:55:56 01:50:49 5'35"/km
5125 Slawomir Lesniak 5423 M40 814 03:55:56 01:50:49 5'35"/km INDEPENDIENTE
5126 Luisa Libios 12305 W40 102 03:55:56 01:36:11 5'35"/km



Marató

Pos Name Bib Category Poscat Time GAP AVG Club
5127 Tobias Michaelis 10379 M45 783 03:55:56 01:50:50 5'35"/km
5128 Siu Kit Lui 12488 SENM 1270 03:55:58 01:50:51 5'35"/km
5129 Daniele Baroni 7026 M40 815 03:55:58 01:50:51 5'35"/km TEAM GAAREN#BEAHERO

5130 Claudio Gualtieri 7290 M60 94 03:55:58 01:50:52 5'35"/km UISP COMITATO TERR.LE
ROMA APS

5131 Arianna Bini Bini 6057 W50 57 03:55:59 01:36:14 5'35"/km LA FONTANINA
5132 Silvia Forasiepi Fora 6062 W50 58 03:55:59 01:36:14 5'35"/km LA FONTANINA ASD
5133 Femke Vos Vos 6464 W35 81 03:55:59 01:36:14 5'35"/km PATTA RUNNING TEAM
5134 Nerea Ruiz Carragal 10985 W40 103 03:56:01 01:36:16 5'35"/km
5135 Jack William Ramage 8876 SENM 1271 03:56:03 01:50:56 5'35"/km
5136 Isabel Peña Martín 4284 SENW 203 03:56:03 01:36:18 5'35"/km INDEPENDIENTE
5137 Claudio Henriquez 13953 M40 816 03:56:04 01:50:57 5'35"/km INDEPENDIENTE
5138 Robert Barberà Brunet 11642 SENM 1272 03:56:05 01:50:58 5'35"/km
5139 David Eckerstein 4514 M35 747 03:56:06 01:50:59 5'35"/km INDEPENDIENTE
5140 Georges Hardy 10996 M65 20 03:56:06 01:51:00 5'35"/km
5141 Joan Simon Oriola 1125 M45 784 03:56:07 01:51:00 5'35"/km INDEPENDIENTE
5142 Salva Mas Capdevila 7162 M40 817 03:56:07 01:51:00 5'35"/km TRANSTRIATLON
5143 Blot David Blot 6909 M40 818 03:56:07 01:51:00 5'35"/km SLR RENAULT
5144 Dominic Flower Flower 12434 SENM 1273 03:56:07 01:51:01 5'35"/km
5145 Satoshi Nakano - 8847 M40 819 03:56:07 01:51:01 5'35"/km
5146 Langutani Immaculate Khumalo 8013 W35 82 03:56:08 01:36:23 5'35"/km
5147 Sergi Morales Magdaleno 1171 M35 748 03:56:08 01:51:02 5'35"/km PRORUNNERS BARCELONA
5148 Michael Anthony De Pass 4609 SENM 1274 03:56:10 01:51:04 5'35"/km INDEPENDIENTE
5149 Marc Yepes Terradellas 4528 SENM 1275 03:56:11 01:51:04 5'35"/km INDEPENDIENTE

5150 Jonatan Peña Rodriguez 6268 M35 749 03:56:11 01:51:04 5'35"/km MARATONIANOS DE
LEGANES

5151 Cesar Nuñez Alvarez 700 M60 95 03:56:11 01:51:05 5'35"/km
5152 Timo Hasanen 9851 M45 785 03:56:11 01:51:05 5'35"/km
5153 Giovanni Pedersini Pedersini 11157 M45 786 03:56:12 01:51:06 5'35"/km
5154 Hanne Gro Korsvold 6438 W40 104 03:56:12 01:36:27 5'35"/km OSLOFJORD TRIATLON
5155 Natividad Parrado Colinas 6756 W55 12 03:56:13 01:36:28 5'35"/km RUNNING RIVAS
5156 Greta Di Dio Greta 11988 SUB23W 8 03:56:14 01:36:29 5'35"/km
5157 David Scarfe 8260 M45 787 03:56:14 01:51:08 5'35"/km
5158 Madison Zurbrugg 10958 W40 105 03:56:14 01:36:29 5'35"/km
5159 Tommaso Mina 14232 M45 788 03:56:15 01:51:08 5'35"/km
5160 Morvan Grall 12022 M35 750 03:56:15 01:51:09 5'35"/km
5161 Juan Manuel Díaz Avilés 2189 M60 96 03:56:17 01:51:10 5'35"/km C.A. LES TORTUGUES
5162 Vanderstraeten Annelien 5834 SENW 204 03:56:17 01:36:32 5'36"/km INDEPENDIENTE
5163 Pol Amat Valls 10118 SENM 1276 03:56:18 01:51:11 5'36"/km
5164 Michel Neto 12205 M45 789 03:56:18 01:51:11 5'36"/km
5165 Lorenzo Escutia Marí 11016 SENM 1277 03:56:18 01:51:11 5'36"/km
5166 Andreu Cuixart Arrojo 10859 M55 229 03:56:18 01:51:11 5'36"/km
5167 Lucas M. Martínez Chito 5585 M55 230 03:56:18 01:51:12 5'36"/km INDEPENDIENTE
5168 Juan Sanchez Listan 8626 M50 542 03:56:19 01:51:12 5'36"/km
5169 Orso Porta Porta 11721 M40 820 03:56:19 01:51:13 5'36"/km
5170 Vladyslav Moskalkov 5664 SENM 1278 03:56:20 01:51:13 5'36"/km INDEPENDIENTE
5171 Mathijs Ledoux 5422 SENM 1279 03:56:20 01:51:13 5'36"/km INDEPENDIENTE

5172 Yvette Ralston 6183 W35 83 03:56:21 01:36:36 5'36"/km LONDON MIDNIGHT
RUNNERS

5173 Mauro Masella 9392 M60 97 03:56:21 01:51:14 5'36"/km
5174 Albert Delgado Montemayor 5059 M35 751 03:56:21 01:51:14 5'36"/km INDEPENDIENTE
5175 Thomas Pfeiffer 5790 M50 543 03:56:21 01:51:15 5'36"/km INDEPENDIENTE
5176 Connor Mcaneny 5042 SENM 1280 03:56:22 01:51:15 5'36"/km INDEPENDIENTE
5177 Ilona Vermeulen Vermeulen 9529 SENW 205 03:56:22 01:36:37 5'36"/km



Marató

Pos Name Bib Category Poscat Time GAP AVG Club
5178 Sofia Martinez Gonzalez 4242 W45 91 03:56:23 01:36:38 5'36"/km INDEPENDIENTE
5179 Javier Ortega Martín 10866 M40 821 03:56:23 01:51:17 5'36"/km
5180 Judit Esquinas Figueras 8435 SENW 206 03:56:23 01:36:38 5'36"/km
5181 Alfonso Lopez Perez 2439 M55 231 03:56:24 01:51:17 5'36"/km CLUB ATLETISME ABRERA
5182 Joan Font Revilla 11220 M45 790 03:56:24 01:51:17 5'36"/km
5183 Martoia Romain 5026 SENM 1281 03:56:24 01:51:18 5'36"/km INDEPENDIENTE
5184 Matteo Orsoni Orsoni 10343 SENM 1282 03:56:24 01:51:18 5'36"/km
5185 Christophe Groc Groc 10162 M50 544 03:56:25 01:51:18 5'36"/km
5186 Joris Moubeche 7651 SENM 1283 03:56:25 01:51:18 5'36"/km
5187 Ercin Aslan Aslan 8996 M40 822 03:56:26 01:51:19 5'36"/km
5188 Tsuneyoshi Isozaki T.isozaki 9734 M60 98 03:56:26 01:51:19 5'36"/km
5189 Francois Vinouze 13639 M40 823 03:56:26 01:51:19 5'36"/km
5190 Bruno Oliveira 7962 M40 824 03:56:26 01:51:19 5'36"/km
5191 Cesar Hernandez 13142 M50 545 03:56:26 01:51:20 5'36"/km INDEPENDIENTE
5192 Cobi García Prieto 860 W45 92 03:56:27 01:36:42 5'36"/km
5193 Johan Hoekman 9720 M40 825 03:56:28 01:51:22 5'36"/km
5194 David Rodriguez Garrofe 13976 M50 546 03:56:29 01:51:22 5'36"/km INDEPENDIENTE
5195 Niall Sarkar 8074 SENM 1284 03:56:29 01:51:22 5'36"/km
5196 Ismael Achahbar Perales 416 M35 752 03:56:30 01:51:23 5'36"/km RUNROCKER
5197 Samir Guerraoui 4203 M50 547 03:56:30 01:51:23 5'36"/km INDEPENDIENTE
5198 Carlos Sanchez Serrano 3947 M40 826 03:56:32 01:51:26 5'36"/km INDEPENDIENTE
5199 Juan Antonio Garcia Herraez 5744 M50 548 03:56:33 01:51:26 5'36"/km INDEPENDIENTE
5200 Momo Makhlad 13005 M40 827 03:56:33 01:51:27 5'36"/km INDEPENDIENTE
5201 Ricardo Ruiz Romero 3682 M35 753 03:56:34 01:51:27 5'36"/km INDEPENDIENTE
5202 Abdelkrim Mouline 2962 M35 754 03:56:34 01:51:28 5'36"/km FTM
5203 Adilet Zhaxybay 10371 SENM 1285 03:56:35 01:51:28 5'36"/km
5204 David Brown 4358 SENM 1286 03:56:35 01:51:29 5'36"/km INDEPENDIENTE
5205 Josep Esquivel Solá 9577 M50 549 03:56:35 01:51:29 5'36"/km
5206 Remot Damien Gabriel 11259 SENM 1287 03:56:35 01:51:29 5'36"/km
5207 Benjamin Sinclair 4385 SENM 1288 03:56:36 01:51:30 5'36"/km INDEPENDIENTE
5208 Carme Pérez Tardío 13849 W50 59 03:56:37 01:36:53 5'36"/km CLUB NATACIÓ CATALUNYA
5209 Bruno Gomes De Lima 5084 M35 755 03:56:38 01:51:31 5'36"/km INDEPENDIENTE
5210 Florian Heime 7654 M40 828 03:56:38 01:51:32 5'36"/km
5211 Marçal Bosch Cartoixà 5692 M40 829 03:56:39 01:51:32 5'36"/km INDEPENDIENTE
5212 Gaetano Lo Muzio 14248 M45 791 03:56:39 01:51:32 5'36"/km
5213 Graulet Veronique 1886 W50 60 03:56:40 01:36:55 5'36"/km ASPTT AGEN
5214 Pedro Corbalán Avellaneda 646 M60 99 03:56:40 01:51:33 5'36"/km
5215 Lluis Espiell Arnau 2651 M65 21 03:56:41 01:51:34 5'36"/km CORREDORS.CAT
5216 Ryan Boyle 12493 SENM 1289 03:56:42 01:51:35 5'36"/km
5217 Sergio Gil Folqué 5106 SENM 1290 03:56:42 01:51:36 5'36"/km INDEPENDIENTE
5218 Iuliia Grynevych 2867 W40 106 03:56:42 01:36:57 5'36"/km ESTONOSEACABANUNCA
5219 Cyril Baradat 12343 SENM 1291 03:56:43 01:51:36 5'36"/km
5220 Susana Clemente Bautista 3781 W45 93 03:56:44 01:36:59 5'36"/km INDEPENDIENTE
5221 Edwin Simmons 4910 SENM 1292 03:56:44 01:51:38 5'36"/km INDEPENDIENTE
5222 Alewijn Verboon 7329 M60 100 03:56:45 01:51:38 5'36"/km UTRACK
5223 Pedro Pachon Muñoz 14044 M45 792 03:56:45 01:51:38 5'36"/km PRORUNNERS BARCELONA
5224 Tom Young 13795 SENM 1293 03:56:45 01:51:39 5'36"/km
5225 Alexandra Ricketts 13815 SENW 207 03:56:45 01:37:00 5'36"/km
5226 Oscar Gil Rodrigo 1533 M45 793 03:56:45 01:51:39 5'36"/km INDEPENDIENTE
5227 Pavel Sarria 6032 M45 794 03:56:45 01:51:39 5'36"/km KM SPORT
5228 Bruno Dini 12437 M40 830 03:56:46 01:51:39 5'36"/km
5229 Roger Barnusell Perez 7217 M35 756 03:56:46 01:51:39 5'36"/km TRIPOLLES



Marató

Pos Name Bib Category Poscat Time GAP AVG Club
5230 Manuel Baños Martin 12700 M40 831 03:56:47 01:51:40 5'36"/km INDEPENDIENTE
5231 Cécile Boisteau 7791 W45 94 03:56:47 01:37:03 5'36"/km
5232 Jonathan Ayala Gonzalez 483 SENM 1294 03:56:48 01:51:42 5'36"/km
5233 Jordi Ruiz Lizano 791 M45 795 03:56:50 01:51:43 5'36"/km
5234 Pamina Karvela K 7084 W35 84 03:56:51 01:37:06 5'36"/km TERRIBLE TUESDAYS AC
5235 Nadège Reboul Reboul 1824 W40 107 03:56:51 01:37:06 5'36"/km AS CALUIRE
5236 Florian Petermann 11705 SENM 1295 03:56:51 01:51:45 5'36"/km
5237 Fina Ortuño Nuñez 1042 W45 95 03:56:52 01:37:07 5'36"/km CORRESOLIDARIS
5238 Victor Manuel Bernal Nuñez 1043 M50 550 03:56:52 01:51:46 5'36"/km CORRESOLIDARIS
5239 Peter Bajusz 4147 M50 551 03:56:53 01:51:46 5'36"/km INDEPENDIENTE
5240 Ian Iseli 4883 SENM 1296 03:56:53 01:51:46 5'36"/km INDEPENDIENTE
5241 Edgar Delgadillo Portales 13030 SENM 1297 03:56:53 01:51:46 5'36"/km INDEPENDIENTE

5242 Colomba Poinsignon 6325 SENW 208 03:56:54 01:37:09 5'36"/km MONTPELLIER START
RUNNING

5243 Óscar Hidalgo López 8598 M45 796 03:56:54 01:51:48 5'36"/km
5244 Eduardo Fainsod Winterman 9899 SENM 1298 03:56:55 01:51:49 5'36"/km
5245 Nicolas Coquelet Coquelet 8794 M45 797 03:56:55 01:51:49 5'36"/km
5246 Benjamin Adivi Adivi 9765 SENM 1299 03:56:55 01:51:49 5'36"/km
5247 Carl Anthony Brady 11429 M35 757 03:56:55 01:51:49 5'36"/km
5248 Julien Carbonnier 13454 SENM 1300 03:56:57 01:51:51 5'36"/km
5249 Nuala Smyth Smyth 1608 W55 13 03:56:58 01:37:13 5'36"/km 100 MARATHON CLUB
5250 Rafael Pajares Fernandez 716 SENM 1301 03:56:58 01:51:51 5'36"/km
5251 Kurtykin Denis 4095 SENM 1302 03:56:58 01:51:51 5'36"/km INDEPENDIENTE
5252 Hicham Boutalja 3152 M50 552 03:56:58 01:51:51 5'36"/km INDEPENDIENTE

5253 Nelli Rainio Rainio 2915 W40 108 03:56:59 01:37:14 5'36"/km FINNISH MARATHON
RUNNERS

5254 Àlvar Giménez Cusó 4272 M50 553 03:56:59 01:51:53 5'37"/km INDEPENDIENTE
5255 Andrew Bardon 4702 M40 832 03:57:00 01:51:53 5'37"/km INDEPENDIENTE
5256 Alliaume Christelle 1021 W40 109 03:57:00 01:37:15 5'37"/km TONTON OUTDOOR.COM
5257 Matthias Schnellmann 1272 SENM 1303 03:57:00 01:51:54 5'37"/km INDEPENDIENTE
5258 Marcos Nuñez García 5882 M40 833 03:57:01 01:51:54 5'37"/km INDEPENDIENTE
5259 Nacho Pino Alonso 3994 M50 554 03:57:02 01:51:56 5'37"/km INDEPENDIENTE
5260 Albana Bulku Alba 6065 W45 96 03:57:03 01:37:18 5'37"/km LA FONTANINA ASD
5261 Felix Dahmen 13012 SENM 1304 03:57:03 01:51:56 5'37"/km INDEPENDIENTE
5262 Pol Roca Vilardebó 10876 SENM 1305 03:57:03 01:51:57 5'37"/km
5263 Jose Antonio Pinillq Moreno 6146 M50 555 03:57:06 01:51:59 5'37"/km L'ESCOLA SANT JUST
5264 Sophie Albanhac 12324 W45 97 03:57:06 01:37:21 5'37"/km
5265 Sergio Alvarado Díaz 1555 M45 798 03:57:08 01:52:01 5'37"/km INDEPENDIENTE
5266 Angela Peruzzo 6711 W40 110 03:57:10 01:37:25 5'37"/km RUNNERS BERGAMO
5267 Karim Rais 12258 M40 834 03:57:11 01:52:04 5'37"/km
5268 Paul David Scriven 9492 M35 758 03:57:11 01:52:04 5'37"/km
5269 Abderrahim Hachimi 14256 M55 232 03:57:12 01:52:05 5'37"/km INDEPENDIENTE
5270 Fredy Diaz Rodriguez 7422 SENM 1306 03:57:12 01:52:06 5'37"/km
5271 Xavier Vallribera Guerrero 11150 M50 556 03:57:12 01:52:06 5'37"/km
5272 Le Bolc'h Tangi Marie 10119 M40 835 03:57:13 01:52:06 5'37"/km
5273 Patrick Dennis Schiermoch 1296 SENM 1307 03:57:13 01:52:07 5'37"/km INEOS GRADUATES
5274 Nadia Toledo Armstrong 1495 W35 85 03:57:14 01:37:29 5'37"/km INDEPENDIENTE
5275 Andrea Gioia 5680 M35 759 03:57:14 01:52:07 5'37"/km INDEPENDIENTE
5276 Beth Thomasson 9923 SENW 209 03:57:15 01:37:31 5'37"/km
5277 Matteo Mondino 12088 M40 836 03:57:17 01:52:10 5'37"/km
5278 Frederick John Galley 11366 SENM 1308 03:57:17 01:52:11 5'37"/km
5279 Henry Schmidt Schmidt 10404 M50 557 03:57:17 01:52:11 5'37"/km
5280 David Chadima 11769 SENM 1309 03:57:17 01:52:11 5'37"/km



Marató

Pos Name Bib Category Poscat Time GAP AVG Club
5281 Fred Vacheret 2337 M45 799 03:57:18 01:52:11 5'37"/km CASTRIES RUNNING CLUB
5282 Carlo Tonello 1264 SENM 1310 03:57:18 01:52:12 5'37"/km INDEPENDIENTE
5283 Juan Carlos Amador Lasa 13019 M40 837 03:57:19 01:52:13 5'37"/km INDEPENDIENTE
5284 Marc Convery 11938 M45 800 03:57:20 01:52:14 5'37"/km
5285 Willy Thioux 7455 M55 233 03:57:20 01:52:14 5'37"/km
5286 Ghassan Baroudi 5730 M40 838 03:57:21 01:52:14 5'37"/km INDEPENDIENTE
5287 Karl Fürniss Blanco 8469 SENM 1311 03:57:21 01:52:14 5'37"/km
5288 Sergi Puig Baldrich 12131 M45 801 03:57:21 01:52:15 5'37"/km
5289 Davide Bertizzolo 9259 SENM 1312 03:57:21 01:52:15 5'37"/km
5290 Ricardo Arentz 10609 SENM 1313 03:57:21 01:52:15 5'37"/km
5291 Yulia Chernykh 4540 W50 61 03:57:22 01:37:37 5'37"/km INDEPENDIENTE
5292 Sofiene Chaabani 12341 M40 839 03:57:22 01:52:16 5'37"/km
5293 Zakarya Moussa Boina 7670 M40 840 03:57:22 01:52:16 5'37"/km
5294 Marjorie Barret 13415 SENW 210 03:57:23 01:37:38 5'37"/km
5295 Nathan Wood Wood 7292 M45 802 03:57:23 01:52:17 5'37"/km UK RUNCHAT
5296 Olivia Kay Kay 11139 SENW 211 03:57:23 01:37:38 5'37"/km
5297 Marco Antonio Escobar Carrera 2554 M55 234 03:57:24 01:52:17 5'37"/km CLUB NATACIO RUBI
5298 Carles Anglada Casamajor 10861 M50 558 03:57:24 01:52:18 5'37"/km
5299 Bienvenido Castellote Tena 10555 M40 841 03:57:25 01:52:18 5'37"/km
5300 Lluís Pesquer Mayos 11344 M50 559 03:57:26 01:52:19 5'37"/km
5301 Serhii Voloshyn Voloshyn 11090 M40 842 03:57:26 01:52:20 5'37"/km
5302 Raul Lopez Diaz 4906 M40 843 03:57:28 01:52:21 5'37"/km INDEPENDIENTE
5303 Aimee Jo Bravo-french 8384 W40 111 03:57:28 01:37:43 5'37"/km
5304 David Marrel David 7192 M45 803 03:57:29 01:52:23 5'37"/km TRIBADEN X'TRA
5305 Gerry Teeling-paxigina 12240 SUB23M 80 03:57:29 01:52:23 5'37"/km
5306 Thomas Hutchence Hutchence 14257 SENM 1314 03:57:31 01:52:25 5'37"/km
5307 Agnieszka Bugajska 5549 W40 112 03:57:31 01:37:46 5'37"/km INDEPENDIENTE
5308 Francis Allen 10278 M35 760 03:57:32 01:52:26 5'37"/km
5309 Matthias Marteel 8861 SENM 1315 03:57:32 01:52:26 5'37"/km
5310 Rafa Rodriguez Moya 12987 M40 844 03:57:33 01:52:26 5'37"/km INDEPENDIENTE
5311 Sergi Rodriguez Sanchez 8461 M35 761 03:57:33 01:52:26 5'37"/km
5312 Diana Dunayevska 1150 W35 86 03:57:33 01:37:48 5'37"/km LA VARA TRAIL
5313 Yoann Bertonèche Elberto 12265 M35 762 03:57:33 01:52:27 5'37"/km
5314 Romain Tisserant 12403 M50 560 03:57:33 01:52:27 5'37"/km
5315 Priscilla Silva Santos 11239 SENW 212 03:57:35 01:37:50 5'37"/km
5316 Ricardo Amador Leon 9369 M60 101 03:57:36 01:52:29 5'37"/km

5317 Francisco Javier Martinez
Martinez 7112 M45 804 03:57:37 01:52:30 5'37"/km TIGERS RUNNING CLUB

5318 Xiaozhou Zhang 11971 M40 845 03:57:37 01:52:30 5'37"/km
5319 Guillaume Blin 7522 M45 805 03:57:39 01:52:32 5'37"/km
5320 Sander Klippel 6194 M45 806 03:57:39 01:52:33 5'37"/km LOOPREIZEN
5321 Bianca Moura 12979 SENW 213 03:57:39 01:37:54 5'37"/km INDEPENDIENTE
5322 Joshua Cabanas 6297 SENM 1316 03:57:40 01:52:33 5'37"/km MIDNIGHT RUNNERS
5323 Maximilian Ruettinger 11758 M35 763 03:57:40 01:52:34 5'37"/km
5324 Victoria Herbert 13791 SENW 214 03:57:41 01:37:56 5'37"/km
5325 Benjamin Brochet Brochet 12079 M40 846 03:57:41 01:52:34 5'37"/km
5326 Marc Lloret Gallego 5338 M35 764 03:57:41 01:52:34 5'37"/km INDEPENDIENTE
5327 Matthias Masseck 11017 M55 235 03:57:41 01:52:35 5'38"/km
5328 Cameron Atkinson 3146 SENM 1317 03:57:43 01:52:36 5'38"/km INDEPENDIENTE
5329 Michela Lui 3609 W40 113 03:57:44 01:37:59 5'38"/km INDEPENDIENTE

5330 Géraldine Rizzi Roncoli 2713 W40 114 03:57:44 01:37:59 5'38"/km CRC CASTRIES RUNNING
CLUB

5331 Pierre Harrissart Harrissart 11246 SENM 1318 03:57:44 01:52:38 5'38"/km



Marató

Pos Name Bib Category Poscat Time GAP AVG Club
5332 Steve Willems 9947 M45 807 03:57:44 01:52:38 5'38"/km
5333 Axel Fontaine . 12141 M40 847 03:57:45 01:52:38 5'38"/km
5334 Beate Lid Skodje 8553 SENW 215 03:57:45 01:38:00 5'38"/km
5335 Jaume Saperas Font 5203 M40 848 03:57:47 01:52:40 5'38"/km INDEPENDIENTE
5336 Daniel Garcia 5018 M50 561 03:57:47 01:52:40 5'38"/km INDEPENDIENTE
5337 Daan Quaijtaal 5254 SENM 1319 03:57:47 01:52:40 5'38"/km INDEPENDIENTE
5338 Hessel Bleeker 12598 SENM 1320 03:57:47 01:52:40 5'38"/km
5339 Andrew Pearce 7077 M50 562 03:57:48 01:52:41 5'38"/km TENBY ACES
5340 Raúl Escobar Martin 1724 M45 808 03:57:48 01:52:41 5'38"/km ADIDAS RUNNERS
5341 Steven Pinard 7526 SENM 1321 03:57:48 01:52:42 5'38"/km
5342 Emanuela Manfroni Manfroni 11713 W45 98 03:57:48 01:38:04 5'38"/km
5343 Andrea Pollio Pollio 11714 M45 809 03:57:49 01:52:42 5'38"/km
5344 Pascale Peers 4773 W40 115 03:57:49 01:38:04 5'38"/km INDEPENDIENTE
5345 Hugues Bouffandeau 2092 M45 810 03:57:50 01:52:43 5'38"/km BLAGNAC BSCA
5346 Javier Montoya 3695 M40 849 03:57:50 01:52:44 5'38"/km INDEPENDIENTE
5347 Bea Goena Vives 3965 W35 87 03:57:54 01:38:09 5'38"/km INDEPENDIENTE
5348 Toni Estarellas Cabot 6240 M50 563 03:57:55 01:52:48 5'38"/km MALLORCA TRAIL
5349 Joshua Weinert 4268 SENM 1322 03:57:55 01:52:48 5'38"/km INDEPENDIENTE
5350 Nigel Mccabe 13125 M50 564 03:57:55 01:52:48 5'38"/km INDEPENDIENTE
5351 Adrià Mauri Molinero 4150 SENM 1323 03:57:57 01:52:50 5'38"/km INDEPENDIENTE
5352 María Haro López 10549 SENW 216 03:57:57 01:38:12 5'38"/km
5353 Victor Cobos Mallorquin 6835 M35 765 03:57:58 01:52:52 5'38"/km SBEFIT
5354 Enric Chia Asensio 3733 SENM 1324 03:57:59 01:52:52 5'38"/km INDEPENDIENTE
5355 Angelo Marco Dirito 11346 SENM 1325 03:57:59 01:52:53 5'38"/km
5356 Joan Borras Gallel 2371 M35 766 03:58:01 01:52:55 5'38"/km CE VILA OLIMPICA
5357 Héctor Abanades Castro 7120 M45 811 03:58:02 01:52:55 5'38"/km TIGERS RUNNING CLUB
5358 Michael Bertoneche Crichenite 8748 M40 850 03:58:02 01:52:55 5'38"/km
5359 Matteo Ciprandi 1863 SENM 1326 03:58:02 01:52:55 5'38"/km ASD TEAM UNDER 2.5
5360 Javier Jiménez Ortiz 8806 SENM 1327 03:58:03 01:52:56 5'38"/km
5361 Pantaleon Llunell Yuste 9209 M70 2 03:58:03 01:52:56 5'38"/km
5362 Javier Pozo Zoilo 10494 M35 767 03:58:03 01:52:57 5'38"/km
5363 Jose Pozo Zoilo 11584 M40 851 03:58:03 01:52:57 5'38"/km
5364 Domin Mora Moreno 8586 M45 812 03:58:04 01:52:57 5'38"/km
5365 Angel Garcia Rodriguez 4278 M40 852 03:58:05 01:52:58 5'38"/km INDEPENDIENTE
5366 Wytze De Brabanter 4788 SENM 1328 03:58:05 01:52:58 5'38"/km INDEPENDIENTE
5367 Nicolas Samaranch 12972 M45 813 03:58:06 01:52:59 5'38"/km INDEPENDIENTE
5368 George Yachi 3880 M45 814 03:58:06 01:53:00 5'38"/km INDEPENDIENTE
5369 Anthony Bellion 7815 M40 853 03:58:06 01:53:00 5'38"/km
5370 Hector Mañas Díaz 348 M35 768 03:58:07 01:53:00 5'38"/km INDIRA RUNNERS
5371 Attila Modori 12904 M45 815 03:58:07 01:53:00 5'38"/km FUTAZAS.HU
5372 Ester Perez Muñoz 11753 SENW 217 03:58:08 01:38:23 5'38"/km
5373 Matthew Jue Jue 8909 SENM 1329 03:58:08 01:53:02 5'38"/km
5374 Jose Moll Pujols 14234 SENM 1330 03:58:09 01:53:03 5'38"/km INDEPENDIENTE
5375 Pascal Castano Castano Pascal 8697 M55 236 03:58:10 01:53:03 5'38"/km
5376 Radia Kohen 13646 W40 116 03:58:10 01:38:25 5'38"/km
5377 Jean Michel Henry 6113 M50 565 03:58:11 01:53:05 5'38"/km LES GAR'Z'ELLES
5378 James Smart 8035 SENM 1331 03:58:14 01:53:08 5'38"/km
5379 Louise Quinlan 8015 SENW 218 03:58:14 01:38:29 5'38"/km
5380 Sylvie Andre 7534 W55 14 03:58:14 01:38:29 5'38"/km
5381 Salim Dechmi 5272 M40 854 03:58:15 01:53:08 5'38"/km INDEPENDIENTE
5382 Cristina Lao López 2139 W45 99 03:58:15 01:38:30 5'38"/km BRAVORUNNING
5383 Alfons Lorenzo Rus 3183 M50 566 03:58:15 01:53:09 5'38"/km INDEPENDIENTE



Marató

Pos Name Bib Category Poscat Time GAP AVG Club
5384 Mikołaj Marciniak 10309 M50 567 03:58:16 01:53:09 5'38"/km
5385 Sofia Vazquez Fernandez 14047 SENW 219 03:58:16 01:38:31 5'38"/km PRORUNNERS BARCELONA
5386 Vincent Barrateaud 3732 M50 568 03:58:17 01:53:10 5'38"/km INDEPENDIENTE
5387 Xavier Solsona Azabal 4590 SENM 1332 03:58:17 01:53:10 5'38"/km INDEPENDIENTE
5388 Messmer Laurent Laurent 7028 M40 855 03:58:18 01:53:11 5'38"/km TEAM GAMB'ADOUR 32
5389 Enda Fallon . 8535 SENM 1333 03:58:18 01:53:12 5'38"/km
5390 Sinead Mcsorley Mcsorley 9389 W40 117 03:58:18 01:38:33 5'38"/km
5391 Iolanda Ceron Rodriguez 401 W50 62 03:58:19 01:38:34 5'38"/km RUNNEANDO
5392 Connor Buckenham Buckenham 8646 SENM 1334 03:58:19 01:53:12 5'38"/km
5393 Gabri Corpas Gomez 3416 SENM 1335 03:58:19 01:53:13 5'38"/km INDEPENDIENTE
5394 Peter Watré 13458 SENM 1336 03:58:20 01:53:13 5'38"/km
5395 Axel Waelbers Axel 11291 M45 816 03:58:22 01:53:15 5'38"/km
5396 Joris Biron 9884 M45 817 03:58:23 01:53:16 5'38"/km
5397 Israel Galán Galán 9654 M50 569 03:58:23 01:53:17 5'38"/km
5398 Marcin Jakub Socha 1763 M35 769 03:58:23 01:53:17 5'39"/km AKTYWNY DYNÓW
5399 David Tran 4427 M50 570 03:58:24 01:53:17 5'39"/km INDEPENDIENTE
5400 Eduardo Barreto Pereira 5462 M45 818 03:58:25 01:53:18 5'39"/km INDEPENDIENTE
5401 Maria Borrell 3121 W45 100 03:58:25 01:38:40 5'39"/km INDEPENDIENTE
5402 Francisco Fernandez Rodrigo 751 M45 819 03:58:25 01:53:19 5'39"/km
5403 Aldo Serenelli 3870 M50 571 03:58:25 01:53:19 5'39"/km INDEPENDIENTE
5404 Rubén Bernal López 886 M40 856 03:58:25 01:53:19 5'39"/km
5405 Ramon Roig Margarit 12540 M50 572 03:58:26 01:53:20 5'39"/km

5406 Josep Arcas Sarasola 2563 M55 237 03:58:26 01:53:20 5'39"/km CLUB TENNIS NATACIO SANT
CUGAT

5407 Junwei Fang 797 SENM 1337 03:58:26 01:53:20 5'39"/km
5408 Sophie Meyer Meyer 2289 W45 101 03:58:27 01:38:42 5'39"/km CANÉJAN ATHLÉTISME
5409 Adrián Baños Salinero 5656 SUB23M 81 03:58:27 01:53:20 5'39"/km INDEPENDIENTE
5410 Toni Carreras Bisbal 3269 M45 820 03:58:28 01:53:21 5'39"/km INDEPENDIENTE
5411 Laurie Edward Brown 9761 SENM 1338 03:58:28 01:53:21 5'39"/km
5412 Nicolas Costentin Nico 10664 M40 857 03:58:29 01:53:22 5'39"/km

5413 Ricard Avellí Saballs 2429 M35 770 03:58:29 01:53:22 5'39"/km CLUB ATLÈTIC PALAFRUGELL
TRIATLÓ

5414 Greg Patrick Patrick 8799 SENM 1339 03:58:29 01:53:22 5'39"/km
5415 David Viñolo Ortega 11075 M40 858 03:58:29 01:53:23 5'39"/km
5416 Gianluigi Masciarelli 7319 M55 238 03:58:29 01:53:23 5'39"/km UPR MONTEMARCIANO
5417 Vassilis Ioannou 12352 M35 771 03:58:29 01:53:23 5'39"/km
5418 Erica Grzenda 4605 W40 118 03:58:29 01:38:44 5'39"/km INDEPENDIENTE
5419 Jack Ryan Ryan 9202 SENM 1340 03:58:30 01:53:24 5'39"/km
5420 Jorge Pascuet Salvans 4502 M60 102 03:58:31 01:53:24 5'39"/km INDEPENDIENTE
5421 Gernot Schmiedt 4620 M35 772 03:58:31 01:53:24 5'39"/km INDEPENDIENTE
5422 Andrew Blair Blair 8332 SENM 1341 03:58:31 01:53:25 5'39"/km
5423 Maria Del Mar Sellés Miralpeix 10037 SENW 220 03:58:32 01:38:48 5'39"/km
5424 Javier Campuzano Casamayor 2049 M40 859 03:58:33 01:53:27 5'39"/km BEER RUNNERS BARCELONA
5425 Cameron Heckstall Smith 8906 SENM 1342 03:58:34 01:53:27 5'39"/km
5426 Marcello Frattallone 6255 M45 821 03:58:34 01:53:28 5'39"/km MARATHON CALTANISSETTA
5427 Domingo Rubio Soto 5468 M50 573 03:58:35 01:53:28 5'39"/km INDEPENDIENTE
5428 Denis Churakov 4309 M45 822 03:58:36 01:53:29 5'39"/km INDEPENDIENTE
5429 Steve Speak 3052 M35 773 03:58:36 01:53:30 5'39"/km GREAT WESTERN RUNNERS
5430 Zaidi Kamel-philippe 13282 M60 103 03:58:36 01:53:30 5'39"/km PLANT TOURS
5431 Kenneth Toma Toma 8552 M45 823 03:58:37 01:53:30 5'39"/km
5432 Annika Altmann 4824 SENW 221 03:58:37 01:38:52 5'39"/km INDEPENDIENTE
5433 Nana Hammond 6465 SENM 1343 03:58:37 01:53:31 5'39"/km PATTA RUNNING TEAM
5434 Ryan Ackary 7984 SENM 1344 03:58:38 01:53:32 5'39"/km



Marató

Pos Name Bib Category Poscat Time GAP AVG Club
5435 Victor Dubois-ferrière 5277 M40 860 03:58:39 01:53:32 5'39"/km INDEPENDIENTE
5436 Rinaldo Stocco 7938 M50 574 03:58:39 01:53:33 5'39"/km

5437 Marini Mauro Mauro 1867 M55 239 03:58:40 01:53:34 5'39"/km ASDSPORTIVAMENTEMORAZ
ZONE

5438 Gianni Mongera Mongy 1859 M50 575 03:58:40 01:53:34 5'39"/km ASD SPORTIVAMENTE
MORAZZONE

5439 Kenneth Mongay Cantero 4775 M45 824 03:58:41 01:53:34 5'39"/km INDEPENDIENTE
5440 Daniel Sibal 6706 SENM 1345 03:58:42 01:53:35 5'39"/km RUNNA

5441 Richard Cutts Cutts 6654 M55 240 03:58:42 01:53:36 5'39"/km RUGBY & NORTHAMPTON
AC

5442 Sylvia Enotiades 8378 SENW 222 03:58:43 01:38:58 5'39"/km
5443 Luis García Pachón 8663 M45 825 03:58:43 01:53:36 5'39"/km
5444 Jose Maria Ocaña Ramon 1747 M55 241 03:58:43 01:53:37 5'39"/km AGRUPACIO SANT JORDI
5445 Alexandra Naud 12269 W45 102 03:58:44 01:38:59 5'39"/km
5446 Julien Beduneau Juju 2287 M45 826 03:58:44 01:53:37 5'39"/km CANEJAN ATHLETISME
5447 Rafa Perez Caballero 10339 M40 861 03:58:44 01:53:37 5'39"/km
5448 Jordi Molina Garcia 8464 SENM 1346 03:58:45 01:53:38 5'39"/km
5449 Jordi Pelay Guinjoan 2609 M45 827 03:58:47 01:53:40 5'39"/km CNGRUNNINGTEAM
5450 Daniel Garrido Lablanca 2865 M40 862 03:58:48 01:53:42 5'39"/km ESQUILARUNNING
5451 Marco Evans 9542 SENM 1347 03:58:49 01:53:43 5'39"/km
5452 Lisa Letemplier 9266 SENW 223 03:58:49 01:39:04 5'39"/km
5453 Hugues Le Bars 12322 M50 576 03:58:50 01:53:44 5'39"/km

5454 Antonio Méndez Hidalgo 2473 M55 242 03:58:50 01:53:44 5'39"/km CLUB ATLETISMO
FUENGIROLA

5455 Iván Fusté Alonso 2450 M45 828 03:58:50 01:53:44 5'39"/km CLUB ATLETISME
NAVARCLES

5456 John S Doyle 9846 M55 243 03:58:50 01:53:44 5'39"/km
5457 Juan Pablo Núñez Pérez 3573 SENM 1348 03:58:51 01:53:45 5'39"/km INDEPENDIENTE
5458 Ferran Casaus Sole 13987 M50 577 03:58:52 01:53:45 5'39"/km INDEPENDIENTE
5459 Sébastien Cahoreau 13554 M40 863 03:58:53 01:53:46 5'39"/km
5460 Xavier Barranca Roca 8468 W35 88 03:58:53 01:39:08 5'39"/km
5461 Fred Gasse X 11325 M40 864 03:58:53 01:53:46 5'39"/km
5462 Dan Tomicic 4572 SENM 1349 03:58:53 01:53:47 5'39"/km INDEPENDIENTE
5463 Sigbjørn Aufles 12227 SENM 1350 03:58:53 01:53:47 5'39"/km
5464 Joan De Homdedeu Cortes 3243 SENM 1351 03:58:54 01:53:47 5'39"/km INDEPENDIENTE
5465 Kristina Westfeldt Westfeldt 3092 W45 103 03:58:54 01:39:09 5'39"/km IF THOR
5466 Ole Hofstad 5247 M35 774 03:58:54 01:53:47 5'39"/km INDEPENDIENTE
5467 Aleksei Deriushev 5884 SENM 1352 03:58:55 01:53:49 5'39"/km INDEPENDIENTE
5468 Laura Weber 5931 SENW 224 03:58:55 01:39:10 5'39"/km INDEPENDIENTE
5469 Oscar Puente Zurita 3911 M45 829 03:58:56 01:53:49 5'39"/km INDEPENDIENTE
5470 Mark Ruck Ruck 8272 M50 578 03:58:56 01:53:49 5'39"/km
5471 Vincent Peninon 13436 SENM 1353 03:58:56 01:53:49 5'39"/km
5472 Cornel Agtang Agresor 8999 M55 244 03:58:56 01:53:49 5'39"/km
5473 Sean Avenell 3071 SENM 1354 03:58:56 01:53:50 5'39"/km HARWICH RUNNERS
5474 Albert Pascual Coma 1987 SENM 1355 03:58:58 01:53:52 5'39"/km ATP ENDURANCE
5475 Mara Miethke 12179 SENW 225 03:58:58 01:39:14 5'39"/km
5476 Josep Corts Creixell 667 M45 830 03:58:59 01:53:52 5'39"/km
5477 Loic Dufrennes Lolo 12125 M45 831 03:58:59 01:53:52 5'39"/km
5478 Hector Garcia Romeu 4843 SENM 1356 03:58:59 01:53:52 5'39"/km INDEPENDIENTE
5479 Rodolph Paci 5517 M40 865 03:59:00 01:53:53 5'39"/km INDEPENDIENTE
5480 Loubiere Sebastien 2698 M50 579 03:59:00 01:53:53 5'39"/km CPLP
5481 Medea Gracia Hernández 324 W35 89 03:59:01 01:39:16 5'39"/km FARTLECK SPORT
5482 Angélica Malano Martinez 7254 W35 90 03:59:02 01:39:17 5'39"/km TZ2
5483 Ciaran #¿nombre? 9024 M35 775 03:59:02 01:53:56 5'39"/km
5484 Silvia Poli 1421 W45 104 03:59:03 01:39:18 5'39"/km INDEPENDIENTE



Marató

Pos Name Bib Category Poscat Time GAP AVG Club
5485 Geraldine Gleise 13702 SENW 226 03:59:03 01:39:18 5'39"/km
5486 Josep Ortiz Recha 5469 M55 245 03:59:04 01:53:57 5'39"/km INDEPENDIENTE
5487 Marcos Tito Castro 1526 M45 832 03:59:04 01:53:58 5'39"/km INDEPENDIENTE
5488 Nicola Sammali 5451 SENM 1357 03:59:05 01:53:58 5'39"/km INDEPENDIENTE
5489 Niall Walsh Walsh 8914 SENM 1358 03:59:05 01:53:59 5'39"/km
5490 Jan Verhelle Jan 10823 M45 833 03:59:05 01:53:59 5'39"/km

5491 José Maria Almendro Almendro
Vazquez 2754 M35 776 03:59:06 01:53:59 5'40"/km DEPORTES MADRID RC

5492 Emmanuelle Mruczek 4623 W40 119 03:59:06 01:39:21 5'40"/km INDEPENDIENTE
5493 Stefano Buttiglione 6710 M40 866 03:59:06 01:54:00 5'40"/km RUNNERS BERGAMO
5494 Steven Nicol Nicol 8864 SENM 1359 03:59:07 01:54:00 5'40"/km
5495 Jennyfer Mack - 12085 W45 105 03:59:07 01:39:22 5'40"/km

5496 Alexander Törpsch Von Der
Heide 7140 M40 867 03:59:07 01:54:00 5'40"/km TOPTEAM GMBH

5497 Laurent Mothiron 13615 M55 246 03:59:07 01:54:01 5'40"/km
5498 Konstantinos Kaisar 8928 SENM 1360 03:59:08 01:54:01 5'40"/km
5499 Carles Vidal Terrés 5950 M55 247 03:59:08 01:54:01 5'40"/km INDEPENDIENTE
5500 Florian Weide Weide 10486 SENM 1361 03:59:08 01:54:02 5'40"/km
5501 Tim Casady 7918 M45 834 03:59:09 01:54:02 5'40"/km

5502 Jordi Vidal Navarro 279 M45 835 03:59:09 01:54:03 5'40"/km CLUB EXCURSIONISTA LA
FORADA

5503 Rhiannon Steptoe Steptoe 10878 SENW 227 03:59:10 01:39:25 5'40"/km
5504 Xisco Moreno Ripoll 2364 M50 580 03:59:11 01:54:05 5'40"/km CDPS
5505 Philippe Grimal 13670 M50 581 03:59:11 01:54:05 5'40"/km
5506 Claire Serniguet 12385 W45 106 03:59:11 01:39:26 5'40"/km
5507 Koldo Berasategui Zubizarreta 8318 M35 777 03:59:12 01:54:05 5'40"/km
5508 Arthur Gay 7628 SUB23M 82 03:59:12 01:54:06 5'40"/km
5509 Deplagne Stéphane . 2799 M40 868 03:59:13 01:54:07 5'40"/km EAM
5510 Matt Mcgrath Mcgrath 2406 M40 869 03:59:14 01:54:07 5'40"/km CITY OF HULL
5511 José Antonio Bargos Moreno 10035 M50 582 03:59:14 01:54:08 5'40"/km
5512 Arthur Du Plessis De Grenedan 7593 SUB23M 83 03:59:14 01:54:08 5'40"/km
5513 Romain Pithon 7661 M35 778 03:59:15 01:54:08 5'40"/km
5514 Orjan Borve 4911 SENM 1362 03:59:15 01:54:09 5'40"/km INDEPENDIENTE
5515 Jarosław Michał Sradomski 11062 M50 583 03:59:15 01:54:09 5'40"/km
5516 Kaelo Ajuluchukwu 7106 M35 779 03:59:16 01:54:09 5'40"/km THE RUN CREW
5517 Gemma Pidemunt Moli 13147 W50 63 03:59:16 01:39:31 5'40"/km INDEPENDIENTE
5518 Raphaële Timmermans 13453 W45 107 03:59:17 01:39:32 5'40"/km
5519 Andreu Izal Horcajo 10837 M45 836 03:59:17 01:54:10 5'40"/km
5520 Magali Gribaudo Kerbirio 7310 W45 108 03:59:17 01:39:32 5'40"/km UNION ATHLÉTIQUE CLUB
5521 Txavier Diez Roca 2724 M60 104 03:59:17 01:54:11 5'40"/km CTM
5522 Berta De Creus Ferrer 10525 SENW 228 03:59:17 01:39:32 5'40"/km
5523 Salvatore Nicosia 13409 M45 837 03:59:18 01:54:11 5'40"/km
5524 Fethi Ghith 12601 M45 838 03:59:18 01:54:11 5'40"/km
5525 Andrea De La Isla Serret 12945 SENW 229 03:59:18 01:39:33 5'40"/km INDEPENDIENTE

5526 Miquel Pitarch Torras 255 M50 584 03:59:18 01:54:12 5'40"/km CENTRE EXCURSIONISTA DE
TERRASSA

5527 Baldiri Amorós Valls 2393 M55 248 03:59:20 01:54:13 5'40"/km CESBOI

5528 Joan Pallejà Elias 2529 M60 105 03:59:21 01:54:14 5'40"/km CLUB EXCURSIONISTA DE
GRACIA

5529 Céline Ancelin 7484 W45 109 03:59:21 01:39:36 5'40"/km
5530 Frei Heinrich 4973 M65 22 03:59:21 01:54:14 5'40"/km INDEPENDIENTE
5531 Audrey Leteneur Leteneur 2703 W35 91 03:59:22 01:39:37 5'40"/km CPLP
5532 Alberto Pinto Gañan 11272 M40 870 03:59:22 01:54:16 5'40"/km
5533 Joan Gracia Taribó 5925 SENM 1363 03:59:23 01:54:16 5'40"/km INDEPENDIENTE
5534 Stefan Oslaj 7906 M50 585 03:59:23 01:54:16 5'40"/km



Marató

Pos Name Bib Category Poscat Time GAP AVG Club
5535 Fieke Kivits Kivits 8813 SENW 230 03:59:24 01:39:39 5'40"/km
5536 David Rubio Fernandez 3338 M45 839 03:59:24 01:54:17 5'40"/km INDEPENDIENTE
5537 David Broc 5506 M45 840 03:59:24 01:54:17 5'40"/km INDEPENDIENTE
5538 Ludovic Poujade Poujade 10375 M40 871 03:59:25 01:54:19 5'40"/km
5539 Alex Luque Hernández 14037 M35 780 03:59:25 01:54:19 5'40"/km PRORUNNERS BARCELONA
5540 Neil Bell 3257 M55 249 03:59:26 01:54:19 5'40"/km INDEPENDIENTE

5541 Francesco Zandegiacomo De
Zorzi 9491 M50 586 03:59:26 01:54:19 5'40"/km

5542 Ellie Lyons-martin 5420 SENW 231 03:59:26 01:39:41 5'40"/km INDEPENDIENTE
5543 Zack Tul 6580 SENM 1364 03:59:27 01:54:20 5'40"/km QANTAS LONDON BASE
5544 Dominik Poetsch Bauer 9061 M35 781 03:59:27 01:54:20 5'40"/km
5545 Simon Kønigsfeldt 11684 SENM 1365 03:59:27 01:54:20 5'40"/km
5546 Paddy Broughan 5876 M35 782 03:59:27 01:54:20 5'40"/km INDEPENDIENTE
5547 Juan Menaya Julian 10004 M40 872 03:59:27 01:54:21 5'40"/km
5548 Bart Lammertijn 4796 M35 783 03:59:28 01:54:21 5'40"/km INDEPENDIENTE
5549 Alex Alvarez Ochoa 10881 SENM 1366 03:59:28 01:54:21 5'40"/km
5550 David Hannu Wood 9147 SENM 1367 03:59:29 01:54:22 5'40"/km
5551 Patricia Frias Rodriguez 4380 W40 120 03:59:29 01:39:44 5'40"/km INDEPENDIENTE
5552 Darko Polic 10806 M55 250 03:59:29 01:54:23 5'40"/km
5553 Marcin Sękowski 7985 M50 587 03:59:30 01:54:23 5'40"/km
5554 Joel Cassel 10721 M40 873 03:59:30 01:54:23 5'40"/km
5555 Ignasi Millan Murillo 5667 M40 874 03:59:31 01:54:24 5'40"/km INDEPENDIENTE
5556 Bilore Emmanuel Bilore 6531 M40 875 03:59:32 01:54:26 5'40"/km PONS
5557 Max Sanchez Castillo 14209 SUB23M 84 03:59:33 01:54:26 5'40"/km INDEPENDIENTE
5558 Xabier Fernández Ruiz 4230 SENM 1368 03:59:33 01:54:26 5'40"/km INDEPENDIENTE
5559 Santi Llensa 2777 M50 588 03:59:33 01:54:27 5'40"/km DREAM RUNNERS
5560 Caillet Cindy Cindy 6532 SENW 232 03:59:33 01:39:48 5'40"/km PONS
5561 Cedric Gilissen Xavier C 9609 SENM 1369 03:59:34 01:54:27 5'40"/km
5562 Arnaud Merlier Merlier 10167 M35 784 03:59:35 01:54:28 5'40"/km
5563 Joel Sarre Sarre 10401 M35 785 03:59:35 01:54:28 5'40"/km
5564 Sergi Pros Pares 9648 M35 786 03:59:36 01:54:29 5'40"/km
5565 Lena Patterer 12251 SENW 233 03:59:36 01:39:51 5'40"/km
5566 Steve Berry 8090 M40 876 03:59:37 01:54:30 5'40"/km
5567 Erik Mikael Eriksson 10901 M35 787 03:59:37 01:54:30 5'40"/km

5568 Nfernandezlavalle@gmail.com
Fernandez Lavalle 10057 SENM 1370 03:59:38 01:54:31 5'40"/km

5569 Xavi Font 12711 M55 251 03:59:38 01:54:32 5'40"/km RUNBCN
5570 Christophe Tisserand 7159 M50 589 03:59:39 01:54:33 5'40"/km TRAILEURS DES VOSGES
5571 Lucas Russell 4151 SUB23M 85 03:59:39 01:54:33 5'40"/km INDEPENDIENTE
5572 Davis Baiza 5035 M40 877 03:59:40 01:54:33 5'40"/km INDEPENDIENTE
5573 C Parkinson Parkinson 9255 SENM 1371 03:59:41 01:54:34 5'40"/km
5574 Arcadi Agell Mas 2933 M45 841 03:59:41 01:54:34 5'40"/km FONDISTES BLANES
5575 João Pachá Cardoso 11554 SENM 1372 03:59:42 01:54:35 5'40"/km
5576 Daniel Aristimuño Urdampilleta 8896 M35 788 03:59:42 01:54:36 5'40"/km
5577 Iwona Prenger 8026 W50 64 03:59:42 01:39:57 5'40"/km
5578 Emilio Maldonado Artigas 8467 SENM 1373 03:59:43 01:54:36 5'40"/km
5579 Francesco Oriolo 6066 M50 590 03:59:43 01:54:36 5'40"/km LA FONTANINA ASD
5580 Carlos Alonso Gomez 5989 M35 789 03:59:43 01:54:36 5'40"/km JALAMADRÚ TEAM
5581 Mathieu Bignon Bignon 10271 M45 842 03:59:43 01:54:36 5'40"/km
5582 César Catalán Royo 4638 M45 843 03:59:43 01:54:37 5'40"/km INDEPENDIENTE
5583 Llibert Figueras 3811 M40 878 03:59:44 01:54:37 5'40"/km INDEPENDIENTE
5584 Thomas Reckling 2922 M55 252 03:59:44 01:54:38 5'40"/km FLINKE SOCKE BERLIN
5585 Saby Nathalie 1888 W50 65 03:59:44 01:39:59 5'40"/km ASPTT AGEN



Marató
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5586 Vicente Montesinos Dart 3511 M55 253 03:59:44 01:54:38 5'40"/km INDEPENDIENTE
5587 Jeroen Eelen 8907 SENM 1374 03:59:46 01:54:39 5'40"/km
5588 Luis Beriain Sanzol 13139 M40 879 03:59:46 01:54:40 5'40"/km INDEPENDIENTE
5589 Ard Kwint 2746 M50 591 03:59:47 01:54:40 5'40"/km DE DOBBELOPERS
5590 Salvatore Rizzello - 1678 M40 880 03:59:47 01:54:40 5'40"/km A.S.D. CAVALLI DI RAZZA
5591 Florian Ruckerbauer 11313 M40 881 03:59:48 01:54:41 5'40"/km
5592 Mathilde Noirault 12280 SENW 234 03:59:48 01:40:03 5'41"/km
5593 Daniel Morawiec 2041 M45 844 03:59:48 01:54:41 5'41"/km BEAUTY SPORT DM
5594 Pawel Stanczak 2038 M55 254 03:59:48 01:54:42 5'41"/km BEAUTY SPORT
5595 Théo Sauvade Sauvade 8566 SENM 1375 03:59:49 01:54:42 5'41"/km
5596 Mario Herrera Pérez 13336 M40 882 03:59:49 01:54:42 5'41"/km RUNDOM TEAM
5597 Joan Ronzano Trujillo 1537 M35 790 03:59:49 01:54:42 5'41"/km INDEPENDIENTE

5598 Rodri ( Jose Manuel) Rodriguez
Lavado 7218 M45 845 03:59:49 01:54:43 5'41"/km TRIRELAY

5599 Kevin Rolf Malmgren 9098 SENM 1376 03:59:49 01:54:43 5'41"/km
5600 Fèlix Serra Espinós 11558 SUB23M 86 03:59:49 01:54:43 5'41"/km
5601 Adeline Adeline Gaillac 6954 W40 121 03:59:49 01:40:05 5'41"/km STADE RODEZ ATHLETISME
5602 Fred Souletie 3521 M55 255 03:59:50 01:54:44 5'41"/km INDEPENDIENTE
5603 Dylan Norman Norman 8884 SENM 1377 03:59:50 01:54:44 5'41"/km
5604 Martijn Wal Van Der 11497 M40 883 03:59:51 01:54:44 5'41"/km
5605 Johannes (jeroen) De Boer 8900 M35 791 03:59:51 01:54:45 5'41"/km
5606 Antoine Le Cam 7666 SENM 1378 03:59:51 01:54:45 5'41"/km
5607 Marion Acheriteguy 7573 W50 66 03:59:52 01:40:07 5'41"/km
5608 Henry Amit Amit 9420 M50 592 03:59:53 01:54:47 5'41"/km
5609 Fergus Morris 1278 SENM 1379 03:59:53 01:54:47 5'41"/km INDEPENDIENTE
5610 Bénédicte Rosique 13418 W40 122 03:59:54 01:40:09 5'41"/km
5611 Florent Poliart 13716 M35 792 03:59:55 01:54:48 5'41"/km
5612 Herve Ferrand 7492 M60 106 03:59:55 01:54:49 5'41"/km
5613 Baptiste Cobigo 7465 SENM 1380 03:59:55 01:54:49 5'41"/km
5614 Jose Luis Belvis Romero 1141 M50 593 03:59:56 01:54:50 5'41"/km CLUB TRIATLÓ VALLIRANA
5615 Laia Casanova Farràs 3588 SENW 235 03:59:56 01:40:11 5'41"/km INDEPENDIENTE
5616 Xus Martinez Punzano 3589 SENM 1381 03:59:56 01:54:50 5'41"/km INDEPENDIENTE
5617 Javi Medina 12740 M55 256 03:59:57 01:54:51 5'41"/km INDEPENDIENTE
5618 Chris Johns 3628 SENM 1382 03:59:58 01:54:51 5'41"/km INDEPENDIENTE
5619 Daniel Dickinson Gumà 12744 SENM 1383 03:59:58 01:54:51 5'41"/km INDEPENDIENTE
5620 Agus Sánchez Draper 12752 M45 846 03:59:58 01:54:51 5'41"/km INDEPENDIENTE
5621 Pedro Peidro Martin 2415 M45 847 03:59:58 01:54:51 5'41"/km CLICAN ATLETISME ABRERA
5622 Oscar Izquierdo Vallejo 5793 M45 848 03:59:58 01:54:51 5'41"/km INDEPENDIENTE
5623 David Gallemí Rodríguez 5342 SUB23M 87 03:59:58 01:54:51 5'41"/km INDEPENDIENTE

5624 Jorge Aparici Jericó 2330 M50 594 03:59:58 01:54:51 5'41"/km CASTEMADER RUNNING
TEAM

5625 Dani Soriano Collantes 12731 M50 595 03:59:58 01:54:52 5'41"/km CORREDORS.CAT
5626 Christof Ruoss 14014 M55 257 03:59:59 01:54:53 5'41"/km INDEPENDIENTE
5627 Albert Pascual 1086 M45 849 04:00:00 01:54:53 5'41"/km INDEPENDIENTE
5628 Laura Maria Signore N 8735 SENW 236 04:00:00 01:40:15 5'41"/km
5629 Maksymilian Kart 7951 SENM 1384 04:00:01 01:54:55 5'41"/km
5630 Xavi Cheto Placencia 228 M55 258 04:00:02 01:54:55 5'41"/km C.A.COTY
5631 Sandra Boixadera Lopez 2663 W40 123 04:00:02 01:40:17 5'41"/km CORREDORS-CAT
5632 Yoann Bonvalet 14277 M40 884 04:00:02 01:54:55 5'41"/km INDEPENDIENTE
5633 Didier Picarelli 7504 M50 596 04:00:03 01:54:56 5'41"/km
5634 Jacques Quedeville 12409 M55 259 04:00:03 01:54:57 5'41"/km

5635 Grécia Karina Gonzales Da
Trindade 4337 SENW 237 04:00:05 01:40:20 5'41"/km INDEPENDIENTE

5636 Giancarlo Furlan 12027 M55 260 04:00:05 01:54:58 5'41"/km



Marató

Pos Name Bib Category Poscat Time GAP AVG Club
5637 Mengda Wu 2058 SENM 1385 04:00:05 01:54:58 5'41"/km BEIJING TEAM 3
5638 Luis Yacher Schatz 9565 M70 3 04:00:05 01:54:59 5'41"/km
5639 Joan Roca Trull 5194 M55 261 04:00:06 01:54:59 5'41"/km INDEPENDIENTE
5640 Daniel Barranger 12012 M40 885 04:00:07 01:55:00 5'41"/km
5641 Petchaporn Cherngwiwatkij 6155 SENW 238 04:00:07 01:40:22 5'41"/km LET'S RUN THE WORLD
5642 Didier Krajeski Krajeski 11314 M50 597 04:00:07 01:55:01 5'41"/km
5643 Floris Lisabeth Lisabeth 9690 SENM 1386 04:00:08 01:55:01 5'41"/km
5644 Jordi Aguilar Antomil 2667 M45 850 04:00:09 01:55:02 5'41"/km CÓRRER PER NO FUGIR
5645 Milla Roger Roger 7331 M55 262 04:00:10 01:55:03 5'41"/km VAL31
5646 Joonas Tapaninen 4772 M35 793 04:00:10 01:55:03 5'41"/km INDEPENDIENTE
5647 Amy Bell 9300 SENW 239 04:00:10 01:40:25 5'41"/km
5648 Yuliia Fryshko 3421 SENW 240 04:00:10 01:40:25 5'41"/km INDEPENDIENTE
5649 Alvise Piazza 10565 SENM 1387 04:00:11 01:55:04 5'41"/km
5650 Joan Alós Palacios 8457 SUB23M 88 04:00:11 01:55:05 5'41"/km
5651 Ruben Rozas Estor 3688 M40 886 04:00:12 01:55:05 5'41"/km INDEPENDIENTE
5652 George Cotoc 8096 M35 794 04:00:13 01:55:06 5'41"/km
5653 Benito Moreno Peña 4205 M45 851 04:00:13 01:55:06 5'41"/km INDEPENDIENTE
5654 Jaakko Ingraeus Kulta 8310 SENM 1388 04:00:13 01:55:06 5'41"/km
5655 Everton Calazans Da Silva 2121 SENM 1389 04:00:14 01:55:07 5'41"/km BR RUN
5656 Selma Gomes 6669 W55 15 04:00:15 01:40:30 5'41"/km RUN BRASIL
5657 Gustavo Maia 14282 M45 852 04:00:16 01:55:09 5'41"/km INDEPENDIENTE
5658 Markku-juhani Saarinen 3925 M45 853 04:00:16 01:55:10 5'41"/km INDEPENDIENTE
5659 Eliezer David 5198 M65 23 04:00:16 01:55:10 5'41"/km INDEPENDIENTE
5660 Ivan Carrasco Puchol 611 M45 854 04:00:17 01:55:10 5'41"/km
5661 Javier Gallego Castells 14049 M50 598 04:00:17 01:55:10 5'41"/km PRORUNNERS BARCELONA
5662 Jordi Castells Marsal 5651 M35 795 04:00:17 01:55:11 5'41"/km INDEPENDIENTE
5663 Rui-jorge Bulhoes 5320 M55 263 04:00:18 01:55:11 5'41"/km INDEPENDIENTE
5664 Jordi Pallarés Zuferri 579 M50 599 04:00:22 01:55:15 5'41"/km
5665 Samuel Corredera Martín 4325 SENM 1390 04:00:23 01:55:17 5'41"/km INDEPENDIENTE
5666 Salvador Planas Saliner 1109 M50 600 04:00:23 01:55:17 5'41"/km INDEPENDIENTE
5667 Georgios Kontos 8423 M45 855 04:00:23 01:55:17 5'41"/km
5668 Rosa Sanchez Duerig 729 W55 16 04:00:25 01:40:40 5'41"/km
5669 Sercan Dinarcan 4521 M35 796 04:00:26 01:55:19 5'41"/km INDEPENDIENTE
5670 Haydn Roberts 13796 M35 797 04:00:26 01:55:19 5'41"/km
5671 Peter Johannes Parviainen 8309 SENM 1391 04:00:26 01:55:20 5'41"/km
5672 Theresa Morrison 4248 W35 92 04:00:27 01:40:42 5'41"/km INDEPENDIENTE
5673 Laura Adams 4250 W40 124 04:00:27 01:40:42 5'41"/km INDEPENDIENTE
5674 Xavier Fargas Valero 4416 M55 264 04:00:27 01:55:21 5'41"/km INDEPENDIENTE
5675 Ferran Escrigas Cañameras 4494 SENM 1392 04:00:28 01:55:21 5'41"/km INDEPENDIENTE
5676 Albert Sole Obradors 3951 SENM 1393 04:00:28 01:55:22 5'41"/km INDEPENDIENTE
5677 Ali Hasan 3631 M40 887 04:00:29 01:55:22 5'41"/km INDEPENDIENTE
5678 Pawel Siembab 3672 SENM 1394 04:00:29 01:55:22 5'41"/km INDEPENDIENTE
5679 Pauline Georis 13437 W45 110 04:00:29 01:40:44 5'41"/km
5680 Pedro Millan Agudo 13917 M40 888 04:00:29 01:55:23 5'41"/km G.A.LLUISOS
5681 Samuel Faesch Faesch 899 M35 798 04:00:29 01:55:23 5'41"/km
5682 Oguz Gülbay 12458 SENM 1395 04:00:31 01:55:24 5'42"/km

5683 David Pedro Castella 253 M45 856 04:00:31 01:55:24 5'42"/km CENTRE CLUB ESPORTIU LA
FORADADA

5684 Adis Ramic 5676 SENM 1396 04:00:31 01:55:24 5'42"/km INDEPENDIENTE
5685 Mariusz Sebastian Towścik 11467 M45 857 04:00:32 01:55:25 5'42"/km
5686 Frederic Leunens Leunens 11397 M40 889 04:00:32 01:55:26 5'42"/km
5687 Cristina Velasco Parra 3837 W40 125 04:00:32 01:40:47 5'42"/km INDEPENDIENTE
5688 Lucy Hannah Bunting 11564 SENW 241 04:00:32 01:40:47 5'42"/km



Marató

Pos Name Bib Category Poscat Time GAP AVG Club
5689 Bjørn Næss Evensen 8718 M35 799 04:00:33 01:55:26 5'42"/km
5690 Carlos Garcia Martinez 11582 M35 800 04:00:33 01:55:27 5'42"/km
5691 Anton Henrik Lindeborg 10179 SENM 1397 04:00:35 01:55:29 5'42"/km
5692 Anna Jałoszyńska 3065 SENW 242 04:00:37 01:40:52 5'42"/km HACHI JUDO
5693 Alexis Millan Roger 13069 M35 801 04:00:37 01:55:30 5'42"/km INDEPENDIENTE
5694 Krzysztof Ostrowski 3066 SENM 1398 04:00:37 01:55:31 5'42"/km HACHI JUDO

5695 Isabel Del Carmen González
González 6698 W40 126 04:00:39 01:40:54 5'42"/km RUNBARCELONA

5696 Jose Antonio Cid Somoza 9325 M60 107 04:00:39 01:55:32 5'42"/km
5697 Maite Diez Ciria 3088 W40 127 04:00:39 01:40:54 5'42"/km I RUN WITH LEIVA
5698 Patrick Lesne 4617 M45 858 04:00:39 01:55:33 5'42"/km INDEPENDIENTE
5699 Pierre-alain Marie 12321 M35 802 04:00:40 01:55:33 5'42"/km
5700 Isaac Gleave 7986 SUB23M 89 04:00:40 01:55:34 5'42"/km
5701 Ozan #¿nombre? 6625 M35 803 04:00:41 01:55:34 5'42"/km REDFOXES RUNNING
5702 Jérôme Najman 13657 M45 859 04:00:42 01:55:35 5'42"/km
5703 Mariusz Gazda Gazda 10707 M50 601 04:00:42 01:55:35 5'42"/km
5704 Luca Fabbroni Purpura 9179 M35 804 04:00:42 01:55:36 5'42"/km
5705 Aled Goddard Rhys 10813 SENM 1399 04:00:43 01:55:36 5'42"/km
5706 Valeriano Ramírez 3483 M55 265 04:00:44 01:55:38 5'42"/km INDEPENDIENTE
5707 Josep Brunet Sole 10457 SENM 1400 04:00:44 01:55:38 5'42"/km
5708 Pawel Nowak 12830 M45 860 04:00:45 01:55:38 5'42"/km ATE WICHER STRZYZEWO
5709 Eddy Thomas 3860 M40 890 04:00:46 01:55:39 5'42"/km INDEPENDIENTE
5710 Mihai Damse 5019 SENM 1401 04:00:46 01:55:39 5'42"/km INDEPENDIENTE
5711 Tomasz Malinowski Malinowski 6164 M35 805 04:00:46 01:55:39 5'42"/km LIDER SIERCZA
5712 Abubaker Alhouqani 8106 M35 806 04:00:46 01:55:39 5'42"/km
5713 Yoav Laor 8036 M45 861 04:00:46 01:55:39 5'42"/km
5714 Andrea Richardson 4056 SENW 243 04:00:47 01:41:02 5'42"/km INDEPENDIENTE
5715 Samuel Le Ludec 13452 SUB23M 90 04:00:47 01:55:40 5'42"/km
5716 Marc Fort Franc 1750 SENM 1402 04:00:47 01:55:41 5'42"/km AGRUPACIO SANT JORDI
5717 Toni Jurado Martín 12769 M50 602 04:00:48 01:55:41 5'42"/km VACARISSESCORRE
5718 Clayton Black 12579 M35 807 04:00:48 01:55:41 5'42"/km
5719 Karen Ortiz Ortiz 12446 W40 128 04:00:48 01:41:03 5'42"/km
5720 Pau Ferré Ollé 9331 SENM 1403 04:00:48 01:55:41 5'42"/km
5721 Nizar Masmoudi 8088 M55 266 04:00:48 01:55:42 5'42"/km
5722 Yevgeniy Lazarenko 13129 M45 862 04:00:49 01:55:42 5'42"/km INDEPENDIENTE
5723 Esteban Carmona Carmona 13998 SENM 1404 04:00:49 01:55:42 5'42"/km INDEPENDIENTE
5724 Juan Cordero 3303 M55 267 04:00:49 01:55:42 5'42"/km INDEPENDIENTE
5725 Giovanni Malagnino 1765 M55 268 04:00:49 01:55:42 5'42"/km ALBA13
5726 Pere Clos Ferrero 8613 M35 808 04:00:49 01:55:43 5'42"/km
5727 Christian Simon 13398 M55 269 04:00:49 01:55:43 5'42"/km
5728 Pepi Salvadó Vilafranca 1794 W55 17 04:00:49 01:41:04 5'42"/km AMICS DE RIUDOMS
5729 Muna Aghamelu Aghamelu 6232 SENW 244 04:00:50 01:41:05 5'42"/km MAFIA MOVES
5730 Luke Hoggard 13570 SENM 1405 04:00:50 01:55:43 5'42"/km
5731 Lionel Recor 13548 M45 863 04:00:50 01:55:43 5'42"/km
5732 Muratore Joseph 7267 M60 108 04:00:50 01:55:43 5'42"/km UA LOURDES
5733 Lucas Philip Præstegaard 11738 SENM 1406 04:00:50 01:55:43 5'42"/km
5734 Oscar Santos Lopez 2674 M45 864 04:00:50 01:55:44 5'42"/km CORRESOLIDARIS
5735 Benoit Valton 7523 M45 865 04:00:51 01:55:44 5'42"/km
5736 Carlos Valentin 13983 M50 603 04:00:51 01:55:44 5'42"/km INDEPENDIENTE
5737 Luis Amorín Ferre 404 M50 604 04:00:51 01:55:44 5'42"/km RUNNERS DEL MIGDIA
5738 Francesc Viñals Viñals 10628 M50 605 04:00:53 01:55:46 5'42"/km
5739 Maira Gonzalez Trullas 4429 W45 111 04:00:53 01:41:08 5'42"/km INDEPENDIENTE
5740 Amandîne Butel 7821 W40 129 04:00:53 01:41:08 5'42"/km



Marató

Pos Name Bib Category Poscat Time GAP AVG Club
5741 Nina Dusautoy 1294 SENW 245 04:00:54 01:41:09 5'42"/km INDEPENDIENTE
5742 Diego Cusso Moriche 3891 M40 891 04:00:54 01:55:48 5'42"/km INDEPENDIENTE
5743 Mariusz Borkowski Henryk 8722 M50 606 04:00:55 01:55:49 5'42"/km
5744 Fabry Joanna Marie 2699 W40 130 04:00:56 01:41:11 5'42"/km CPLP
5745 Piero Papalini 2881 M50 607 04:00:57 01:55:50 5'42"/km F70 FREESPORT
5746 Moshe Kamer 3484 M40 892 04:00:57 01:55:50 5'42"/km INDEPENDIENTE
5747 Eric Chan 12168 M50 608 04:00:57 01:55:51 5'42"/km
5748 Sergio Ochoa Rico 8578 M45 866 04:00:57 01:55:51 5'42"/km
5749 Oi Yee Chiu 12169 W50 67 04:00:58 01:41:13 5'42"/km
5750 Ana Belen Miguel Rodríguez 10232 W45 112 04:00:58 01:41:13 5'42"/km

5751 Elisa Ruiz Cantarell 1452 W50 68 04:00:59 01:41:14 5'42"/km CLUB ESPORTIU TRAIL LAIA
DIEZ

5752 Luismari Aberasturi Miranda 9553 M50 609 04:00:59 01:55:52 5'42"/km
5753 Jason Robert Keenan 6705 M40 893 04:00:59 01:55:53 5'42"/km RUNHEAD
5754 Alejandro Camacho Arellano 7057 M35 809 04:01:02 01:55:55 5'42"/km TEAM TR3S
5755 Benoit Charbonnier 2342 M40 894 04:01:02 01:55:55 5'42"/km CASTRIES RUNNING CLUB
5756 Raúl Bufi Tur 10508 M35 810 04:01:02 01:55:55 5'42"/km
5757 Marta Izquierdo Renau 4539 W40 131 04:01:03 01:41:18 5'42"/km INDEPENDIENTE
5758 Matthew Liam Fox 9228 M45 867 04:01:03 01:55:57 5'42"/km
5759 Xavier Valens Gomila 4754 M55 270 04:01:04 01:55:57 5'42"/km INDEPENDIENTE
5760 Meurice Mathieu 2296 M40 895 04:01:05 01:55:58 5'42"/km CAP AUBORDOISE

5761 Agnieszka Konowałek
Konowałek 11300 W45 113 04:01:05 01:41:20 5'42"/km

5762 Daniel Ortega Alías 6738 M50 610 04:01:06 01:55:59 5'42"/km RUNNERS FOREVER TEAM
5763 Andrew Underhill Underhill 6822 M40 896 04:01:06 01:55:59 5'42"/km SAN DOMENICO
5764 Gabriel Tavares Silva 10172 M35 811 04:01:06 01:56:00 5'42"/km
5765 Kamil Kępowicz 7885 M35 812 04:01:06 01:56:00 5'42"/km

5766 Charalampos Stivachtis
Stivachtis 3051 M40 897 04:01:07 01:56:00 5'42"/km GRE.A.T.

5767 Marc Viñas Esmel 3888 SENM 1407 04:01:07 01:56:00 5'42"/km INDEPENDIENTE
5768 Joshua Linn 13797 SENM 1408 04:01:07 01:56:01 5'42"/km
5769 Jeremy . Worthing-smith 6184 M65 24 04:01:09 01:56:03 5'42"/km LONDON SERPENTINE
5770 Angel Alonso Alonso 536 M50 611 04:01:09 01:56:03 5'42"/km
5771 Jaclyn Magrin 8173 W40 132 04:01:10 01:41:25 5'42"/km
5772 Pere Bosch Grane 1045 M45 868 04:01:11 01:56:04 5'42"/km INDEPENDIENTE
5773 Marcin Ptak Ptak 9273 M40 898 04:01:11 01:56:04 5'42"/km
5774 Jean-françois Dumont 8092 M35 813 04:01:11 01:56:05 5'42"/km
5775 Sarah Haelman Ivonne 9616 W40 133 04:01:12 01:41:27 5'42"/km
5776 David Juncà Fradera 2676 M45 869 04:01:12 01:56:06 5'42"/km CORRIGAIRES DE CARDEDEU
5777 Knut Håkonsen Berge 11096 M35 814 04:01:13 01:56:06 5'43"/km
5778 Nicolas De Carolis 7632 M50 612 04:01:13 01:56:06 5'43"/km
5779 Vladislav Dimitrov 3198 SENM 1409 04:01:13 01:56:07 5'43"/km INDEPENDIENTE
5780 Sebastian Sanchez Yanten 13922 M40 899 04:01:14 01:56:07 5'43"/km INDEPENDIENTE
5781 Simeon Antov 3170 SENM 1410 04:01:14 01:56:07 5'43"/km INDEPENDIENTE
5782 Sofie Van Den Bossche 5049 W40 134 04:01:14 01:41:29 5'43"/km INDEPENDIENTE
5783 Jaizki Cuartango Oliden 2214 M35 815 04:01:15 01:56:08 5'43"/km C.E. L' ESCALA
5784 Stephanie Gutierrez Sanchez 10411 SENW 246 04:01:15 01:41:30 5'43"/km
5785 Maxime Rommelaere Maxoufit 9735 SENM 1411 04:01:15 01:56:09 5'43"/km
5786 Albert Puig Rodriguez 2395 M40 900 04:01:16 01:56:09 5'43"/km CFK
5787 Jordi Jorba Vilasis 6080 M45 870 04:01:16 01:56:09 5'43"/km L'AIRE
5788 Jessica Jager 11047 SENW 247 04:01:16 01:41:31 5'43"/km
5789 Eugene Winters 12481 SENM 1412 04:01:17 01:56:10 5'43"/km
5790 Yahveth Cantero Fortiz 4034 SENM 1413 04:01:17 01:56:10 5'43"/km INDEPENDIENTE
5791 Maria Lucia Deri Deri 11964 W55 18 04:01:17 01:41:32 5'43"/km



Marató

Pos Name Bib Category Poscat Time GAP AVG Club
5792 Jose Joaquin Cordoba Sanchis 4968 M35 816 04:01:18 01:56:11 5'43"/km INDEPENDIENTE
5793 Sergi Gonzalez Milà 5115 M50 613 04:01:18 01:56:12 5'43"/km INDEPENDIENTE
5794 Fabrice Jehanno 7646 M45 871 04:01:19 01:56:12 5'43"/km
5795 Alvaro Santoma Vilaclara 6608 SENM 1414 04:01:19 01:56:12 5'43"/km RCPOLO BARCELONA
5796 Manuel Dueñas Selma 14267 M55 271 04:01:19 01:56:12 5'43"/km DIVERSPORT
5797 Iván Laureano Sánchez 1422 M40 901 04:01:20 01:56:14 5'43"/km INDEPENDIENTE
5798 Anthony Volpe 5632 M40 902 04:01:22 01:56:16 5'43"/km INDEPENDIENTE
5799 Axel Auge 13565 SENM 1415 04:01:24 01:56:18 5'43"/km
5800 Krzysztof Pawel Brzegowy 9376 M50 614 04:01:25 01:56:19 5'43"/km
5801 Miquel Clariana 4103 M35 817 04:01:26 01:56:19 5'43"/km INDEPENDIENTE
5802 Joanna Knetki Designe 8745 W45 114 04:01:27 01:41:42 5'43"/km
5803 Josep Forn Claret 816 M60 109 04:01:27 01:56:21 5'43"/km
5804 Mauro Lucatelli 4794 M35 818 04:01:28 01:56:22 5'43"/km INDEPENDIENTE
5805 Lars Van Der Beek 3986 M50 615 04:01:28 01:56:22 5'43"/km INDEPENDIENTE
5806 Christian Spangenberger 4231 M40 903 04:01:29 01:56:22 5'43"/km INDEPENDIENTE
5807 Antonio Rosell Blanco 4282 M50 616 04:01:29 01:56:23 5'43"/km INDEPENDIENTE
5808 Jesus Las Comas 12977 M55 272 04:01:30 01:56:23 5'43"/km INDEPENDIENTE
5809 Romain Coulon 13489 SUB23M 91 04:01:31 01:56:24 5'43"/km
5810 Florent Rigaud 13488 SUB23M 92 04:01:31 01:56:24 5'43"/km
5811 Christophe Miette Miga 12123 M45 872 04:01:32 01:56:25 5'43"/km
5812 José Ramón Gómez García 2625 M35 819 04:01:32 01:56:26 5'43"/km CORRE X CREVILLENT
5813 Rebecca Shaw 11307 SENW 248 04:01:33 01:41:48 5'43"/km
5814 Klaus Tenbrock 10492 M55 273 04:01:33 01:56:26 5'43"/km
5815 Muriel Mescam 9903 W40 135 04:01:33 01:41:48 5'43"/km
5816 Eleanor Guyon Guyon 10739 W35 93 04:01:34 01:41:49 5'43"/km
5817 Damir Brcković 6167 M55 274 04:01:36 01:56:29 5'43"/km LITICE OKO VIROVITICE
5818 Luan Ajeti 12234 M40 904 04:01:36 01:56:29 5'43"/km
5819 Talila Rosenblum 7994 W60 4 04:01:36 01:41:51 5'43"/km
5820 Uragan Alija 12235 M45 873 04:01:36 01:56:30 5'43"/km
5821 Javier Cornet Segarra 2281 SENM 1416 04:01:36 01:56:30 5'43"/km CANDADO
5822 Hugo Dias 3610 M40 905 04:01:36 01:56:30 5'43"/km INDEPENDIENTE
5823 Enrique Roca Volta 2284 SENM 1417 04:01:37 01:56:30 5'43"/km CANDADO
5824 Hamoumou Malika Hamoumou 10157 W50 69 04:01:37 01:41:52 5'43"/km
5825 Miguel Viñas De Simone 2283 SENM 1418 04:01:37 01:56:31 5'43"/km CANDADO
5826 Bertrand Paillaud 4827 M40 906 04:01:37 01:56:31 5'43"/km INDEPENDIENTE
5827 Garcia Cedric Serge Raphaël 10286 M50 617 04:01:38 01:56:32 5'43"/km

5828 Jean-christian Duthoit 2834 M50 618 04:01:40 01:56:33 5'43"/km ENTENTE PAYS DE FAYENCE
ATHLETISME

5829 Johannes Wolter 3377 M55 275 04:01:40 01:56:33 5'43"/km INDEPENDIENTE
5830 Alexis Tazzioli 13491 SENM 1419 04:01:40 01:56:34 5'43"/km
5831 Risto Luht 8411 M35 820 04:01:42 01:56:36 5'43"/km
5832 Edu Morraja Morales 5409 SENM 1420 04:01:42 01:56:36 5'43"/km INDEPENDIENTE
5833 Ricardo Reis Neto 9363 M45 874 04:01:43 01:56:37 5'43"/km
5834 Larbi Alaoui Belrhiti 13650 M40 907 04:01:43 01:56:37 5'43"/km
5835 Cristina Muntasell Altes 5345 W35 94 04:01:43 01:41:59 5'43"/km INDEPENDIENTE
5836 Carla Colomer 5575 W40 136 04:01:43 01:41:59 5'43"/km INDEPENDIENTE

5837 Frédéric-charles Corre-gaubert
Corre-gaubert 11622 SENM 1421 04:01:44 01:56:37 5'43"/km

5838 Ferran Lorenzo Martín 11659 M55 276 04:01:45 01:56:39 5'43"/km

5839 Angelos Chatzigeorgiou
Chatzigeorgiou 9053 M50 619 04:01:46 01:56:39 5'43"/km

5840 Letizia Bombelli . 6529 W40 137 04:01:46 01:42:01 5'43"/km POLISPORTIVA UNICREDIT
5841 Jie Liu 5088 W50 70 04:01:46 01:42:01 5'43"/km INDEPENDIENTE
5842 Luc De Kroon 5414 M65 25 04:01:46 01:56:40 5'43"/km INDEPENDIENTE



Marató

Pos Name Bib Category Poscat Time GAP AVG Club
5843 Carlos Homet Beltran 10827 M35 821 04:01:47 01:56:40 5'43"/km
5844 Kasper Knudsen 14275 SENM 1422 04:01:47 01:56:41 5'43"/km INDEPENDIENTE
5845 Silvia Casafont Vilar 4761 W45 115 04:01:47 01:42:02 5'43"/km INDEPENDIENTE
5846 Craig Rafferty Rafferty 9867 SENM 1423 04:01:48 01:56:41 5'43"/km
5847 Christian Pistor 4578 M45 875 04:01:49 01:56:42 5'43"/km INDEPENDIENTE
5848 Bultynck Arthur Arthur 9821 SENM 1424 04:01:50 01:56:44 5'43"/km

5849 Mehdi Morchikh Morchikh 7008 M40 908 04:01:51 01:56:44 5'43"/km TCR TRAIL CITY RUN
MONTPELLIER

5850 Hugo Da Fonseca Guerreiro 3006 M35 822 04:01:51 01:56:45 5'43"/km GABRIELA ROCHA
5851 Antje Dørfler Skjæveland 12257 W45 116 04:01:52 01:42:07 5'43"/km
5852 Santiago Calleja Pina 548 M45 876 04:01:52 01:56:45 5'43"/km
5853 Alex Lavergne 13583 M55 277 04:01:53 01:56:46 5'43"/km
5854 Casper Koust Birk 9108 SENM 1425 04:01:53 01:56:47 5'43"/km
5855 Rob Knight Knight 8534 M45 877 04:01:55 01:56:48 5'44"/km
5856 Anna Bueno Chamorro 871 W50 71 04:01:55 01:42:10 5'44"/km
5857 Daniel Rubio Rubio 13076 SENM 1426 04:01:55 01:56:49 5'44"/km INDEPENDIENTE
5858 Sadik Hamidi 12461 SENM 1427 04:01:55 01:56:49 5'44"/km
5859 Anthony Cario 7514 M45 878 04:01:56 01:56:49 5'44"/km
5860 Justo Pérez Jiménez 532 M55 278 04:01:56 01:56:49 5'44"/km
5861 Arcadi Armangué Usan 3021 M45 879 04:01:58 01:56:51 5'44"/km GEIEG
5862 Muriel Berges 7709 W40 138 04:01:58 01:42:13 5'44"/km
5863 Paweł Baran Baran 10218 SENM 1428 04:01:58 01:56:51 5'44"/km

5864 Josep Vinyoles Badia 295 M55 279 04:01:59 01:56:53 5'44"/km CORREDORS SENSE
FRONTERES

5865 Michel Paulin 13408 M55 280 04:02:00 01:56:54 5'44"/km
5866 Fénié Aurore 5205 SENW 249 04:02:01 01:42:16 5'44"/km INDEPENDIENTE
5867 Vincent Huynh 7672 SENM 1429 04:02:02 01:56:55 5'44"/km
5868 Justine Tissandié 5221 SENW 250 04:02:02 01:42:17 5'44"/km INDEPENDIENTE
5869 Leroux Nicolas 13633 M35 823 04:02:02 01:56:55 5'44"/km
5870 Martina Rauf Rauf 11894 SENW 251 04:02:02 01:42:17 5'44"/km
5871 Agustí Estruga Aguilar 362 M55 281 04:02:03 01:56:56 5'44"/km MADTEAM
5872 Christian Berger 9710 M50 620 04:02:03 01:56:57 5'44"/km
5873 David Carbonell Ortega 13179 M50 621 04:02:04 01:56:57 5'44"/km INDEPENDIENTE
5874 Tamir Law 4026 M45 880 04:02:04 01:56:58 5'44"/km INDEPENDIENTE
5875 Sonia Bajoz Perez 6694 W50 72 04:02:05 01:42:20 5'44"/km RUN4YOU
5876 Mariusz Zarzycki Zarzycki 6367 M45 881 04:02:07 01:57:00 5'44"/km NIE MA LETKO
5877 Francesc Martinell Urgell 9956 M40 909 04:02:07 01:57:00 5'44"/km
5878 Antonio Baena Bernal 11086 M60 110 04:02:08 01:57:01 5'44"/km
5879 Johan Pradelles 13445 M40 910 04:02:08 01:57:02 5'44"/km
5880 Juan Luis Maldonado Perez 3559 M35 824 04:02:08 01:57:02 5'44"/km INDEPENDIENTE
5881 Edouard Semedo 13624 M50 622 04:02:09 01:57:03 5'44"/km
5882 María Alejandra Casas . 2027 SENW 252 04:02:10 01:42:25 5'44"/km BC TEAM
5883 Mamadou Kadame 1154 SENM 1430 04:02:10 01:57:03 5'44"/km ENFORMA-INSPIRA
5884 Raúl López González 981 M45 882 04:02:10 01:57:04 5'44"/km
5885 Luc Vandevyvere 3533 M40 911 04:02:10 01:57:04 5'44"/km INDEPENDIENTE
5886 Stian Madland 7970 M35 825 04:02:11 01:57:04 5'44"/km
5887 Salvador Buitrago García 9503 M40 912 04:02:11 01:57:04 5'44"/km
5888 Mar Casajuana Ester 5357 SENW 253 04:02:11 01:42:26 5'44"/km INDEPENDIENTE
5889 Lottie Howard 13789 SENW 254 04:02:11 01:42:26 5'44"/km
5890 Lourdes Chica Rojas 2091 W40 139 04:02:11 01:42:26 5'44"/km BLADE RUNNERS
5891 Gabri González Búrdalo 2090 M50 623 04:02:11 01:57:05 5'44"/km BLADE RUNNERS
5892 Shuichi Nishizawa 4442 M55 282 04:02:13 01:57:06 5'44"/km INDEPENDIENTE
5893 Laia Mora Canal 2447 SENW 255 04:02:13 01:42:28 5'44"/km CLUB ATLETISME L'AIRE



Marató

Pos Name Bib Category Poscat Time GAP AVG Club
5894 Ritvan Kojdheli 4660 M50 624 04:02:14 01:57:07 5'44"/km INDEPENDIENTE
5895 Giovanni Frassi 3708 M45 883 04:02:14 01:57:08 5'44"/km INDEPENDIENTE

5896 Leigh Philip Besley 6466 M40 913 04:02:15 01:57:09 5'44"/km PAUL POPHAM RUNNING
CLUB

5897 Jordi Quesada Molina 9990 M40 914 04:02:16 01:57:09 5'44"/km
5898 David Ruiz García 9971 M40 915 04:02:16 01:57:09 5'44"/km
5899 Anne-claire Benony-rocher 6949 W40 140 04:02:17 01:42:32 5'44"/km ST JUST DO IT
5900 Sara Lapesa Lazaro 3009 W45 117 04:02:17 01:42:32 5'44"/km GAMTE
5901 Diego Primavera Primavera 2096 M45 884 04:02:17 01:57:10 5'44"/km BLUE TRIBUNE
5902 Grandepone Antonino 6361 M45 885 04:02:17 01:57:11 5'44"/km NEW ATLETICA AFRAGOLA
5903 Bugs_77 Jens Klinkhammer 727 M45 886 04:02:17 01:57:11 5'44"/km
5904 Marie Briand Marie 1798 W55 19 04:02:22 01:42:37 5'44"/km ANGERS SCO ATHLETISME
5905 Laetitia Gardella 13769 W45 118 04:02:22 01:42:37 5'44"/km
5906 Pau Torrent I Duran 4676 SENM 1431 04:02:22 01:57:16 5'44"/km INDEPENDIENTE
5907 Wah Liang Teo 3769 M55 283 04:02:22 01:57:16 5'44"/km INDEPENDIENTE
5908 Simon Priat 5324 SUB23M 93 04:02:23 01:57:16 5'44"/km INDEPENDIENTE
5909 David Macro 4733 M35 826 04:02:24 01:57:17 5'44"/km INDEPENDIENTE
5910 Clement Pallot 7737 M40 916 04:02:24 01:57:17 5'44"/km
5911 Aude Teixeira 7642 W40 141 04:02:27 01:42:42 5'44"/km
5912 Moises Fabian Muñoz Andrade 5512 M35 827 04:02:27 01:57:20 5'44"/km INDEPENDIENTE
5913 Irina Kushnir Kushnir 10560 W45 119 04:02:28 01:42:43 5'44"/km
5914 David Buis 5297 M35 828 04:02:30 01:57:24 5'44"/km INDEPENDIENTE
5915 Jose Rodríguez Dueñas 3379 M45 887 04:02:31 01:57:24 5'44"/km INDEPENDIENTE
5916 Rui Cardoso 3211 SENM 1432 04:02:31 01:57:24 5'44"/km INDEPENDIENTE
5917 Elodie Boursiac Boursiac 2710 W50 73 04:02:31 01:42:46 5'44"/km CRC CASTRIES
5918 Berta Simo Blanch 9084 SENW 256 04:02:32 01:42:47 5'44"/km
5919 Mohamed Dakkak 12070 SENM 1433 04:02:33 01:57:27 5'44"/km
5920 Giorgio Amadeo Gio 10542 M35 829 04:02:34 01:57:27 5'44"/km
5921 Carla Estevez Vazquez 10265 W40 142 04:02:34 01:42:49 5'44"/km
5922 Emilio Domingo Núñez López 12657 M45 888 04:02:34 01:57:28 5'44"/km CEGUB
5923 Annamaria Skrami Skrami 8732 SENW 257 04:02:35 01:42:50 5'44"/km
5924 Francisco Sánchez Coronado 3461 M50 625 04:02:36 01:57:29 5'44"/km INDEPENDIENTE
5925 Alexandre Chaffard 12335 M35 830 04:02:36 01:57:29 5'44"/km

5926 Manuel Trillo Malagon 2506 M45 889 04:02:37 01:57:30 5'45"/km CLUB DE MONTAÑA
CAMINANTES

5927 Petit Benjamin 9916 M40 917 04:02:37 01:57:30 5'45"/km
5928 David Valls Torres 8458 SENM 1434 04:02:37 01:57:31 5'45"/km
5929 Delphine Roy 13602 SENW 258 04:02:38 01:42:53 5'45"/km
5930 Enric Dobon Diaz 8674 M40 918 04:02:38 01:57:31 5'45"/km
5931 Ibrahima Ndiaye Ndiaye 1812 M45 890 04:02:38 01:57:32 5'45"/km ARGENTEUIL ATHLETISME
5932 Francisco Goes 3169 M45 891 04:02:39 01:57:32 5'45"/km INDEPENDIENTE
5933 Lluís Canellas Magide 5495 M50 626 04:02:39 01:57:32 5'45"/km INDEPENDIENTE
5934 Manel Gómez València 12699 M45 892 04:02:40 01:57:33 5'45"/km INDEPENDIENTE
5935 Miguel Ángel Cirugeda Bolos 12874 M45 893 04:02:40 01:57:33 5'45"/km CORRESOLIDARIS
5936 Georges Dubois 13482 M55 284 04:02:41 01:57:34 5'45"/km
5937 Carolina Muñoz Irimia 12935 SENW 259 04:02:41 01:42:56 5'45"/km INDEPENDIENTE
5938 José Antonio Moreno García 13148 M55 285 04:02:41 01:57:35 5'45"/km INDEPENDIENTE
5939 Kiko Giles 5459 SENM 1435 04:02:42 01:57:35 5'45"/km INDEPENDIENTE
5940 Pascal Magnouloux Magnouloux 10067 M55 286 04:02:42 01:57:35 5'45"/km
5941 Ab Khaoiri Khaoiri 9076 M45 894 04:02:43 01:57:36 5'45"/km
5942 Swaroop Akkineni Mr 10849 SENM 1436 04:02:43 01:57:36 5'45"/km
5943 Ludovic Bazin 4294 M40 919 04:02:45 01:57:39 5'45"/km INDEPENDIENTE
5944 Pablo Salas Gallego 11010 SENM 1437 04:02:46 01:57:39 5'45"/km



Marató

Pos Name Bib Category Poscat Time GAP AVG Club
5945 Meisong Chen 12843 M45 895 04:02:46 01:57:39 5'45"/km C.M. SIGUEME
5946 Enric Reyero Gil 485 M45 896 04:02:46 01:57:39 5'45"/km
5947 Sebastian Wrede Wrede 10186 SENM 1438 04:02:48 01:57:41 5'45"/km
5948 Ángel Luis Muñoz De Campos 1598 M45 897 04:02:48 01:57:42 5'45"/km #RUNNERSCABKTECH
5949 Baptiste Fortin Baba 6838 M45 898 04:02:48 01:57:42 5'45"/km SCAB
5950 Roger Cucurull Rubio 3348 SENM 1439 04:02:48 01:57:42 5'45"/km INDEPENDIENTE
5951 Josset François 7554 M45 899 04:02:48 01:57:42 5'45"/km
5952 Audrey Guiraud 3112 SENW 260 04:02:50 01:43:05 5'45"/km INDEPENDIENTE
5953 Anne Vogin 1918 W45 120 04:02:50 01:43:05 5'45"/km ATHLETIC BRUNOY CLUB
5954 Jessica Tassisto 13642 W35 95 04:02:50 01:43:05 5'45"/km
5955 Pierre-henri Pouchain Ph 11826 M40 920 04:02:50 01:57:44 5'45"/km
5956 Camille Pelanne Pelanne 11776 SENW 261 04:02:51 01:43:06 5'45"/km
5957 Quentin Vallée 7603 SENM 1440 04:02:51 01:57:44 5'45"/km
5958 Sonia Canals Oliver 2897 SENW 262 04:02:52 01:43:07 5'45"/km FASTTRIATHLON
5959 Albert Parreño Samper 14238 M35 831 04:02:52 01:57:46 5'45"/km FASTTRIATHLON
5960 Juan Diego Martin Marin 3025 M40 921 04:02:53 01:57:46 5'45"/km GICH'S SESSIONS NAVATA
5961 Loyde Alan Walker 12089 SENM 1441 04:02:53 01:57:46 5'45"/km
5962 Vanessa Barriga Alonso 13053 W40 143 04:02:54 01:43:09 5'45"/km INDEPENDIENTE
5963 Robert Mcharg Mcharg 9478 M55 287 04:02:54 01:57:47 5'45"/km
5964 Francisco Unzueta Piferrer 6494 M45 900 04:02:54 01:57:47 5'45"/km PENYA RUNNERS ESPANYOL
5965 Ferran Fàbregas 5662 M45 901 04:02:55 01:57:48 5'45"/km INDEPENDIENTE
5966 Kieran Crew Crew 10291 SENM 1442 04:02:56 01:57:49 5'45"/km
5967 Martin Van Gelderen 3979 M45 902 04:02:57 01:57:51 5'45"/km INDEPENDIENTE

5968 Laurent Cario Cario 5995 M50 627 04:02:59 01:57:52 5'45"/km JOGGING CLUB
CHATEAUNEUF

5969 Ruben Sahakian 5582 W60 5 04:02:59 01:43:14 5'45"/km INDEPENDIENTE
5970 Shane O'donoghue 3208 M45 903 04:03:00 01:57:53 5'45"/km INDEPENDIENTE
5971 Ignasi Huguet Subirats 5901 M40 922 04:03:00 01:57:53 5'45"/km INDEPENDIENTE

5972 Jose Antonio Fernandez
Marquez 4116 M50 628 04:03:00 01:57:54 5'45"/km INDEPENDIENTE

5973 Sérgio Barros Dias 11744 M45 904 04:03:00 01:57:54 5'45"/km
5974 Jordi Ramirez 5141 M40 923 04:03:01 01:57:54 5'45"/km INDEPENDIENTE
5975 Dorian Nicolas 13464 SENM 1443 04:03:01 01:57:54 5'45"/km
5976 Ferran Robla Carreiras 1733 M60 111 04:03:01 01:57:54 5'45"/km ADIM
5977 Thomas Bréger 7548 M40 924 04:03:01 01:57:55 5'45"/km
5978 Stephan Juengling S 11974 M55 288 04:03:01 01:57:55 5'45"/km
5979 Jakub Kucharski 5139 M60 112 04:03:02 01:57:55 5'45"/km INDEPENDIENTE
5980 Krzysztof Twardowski 5818 M50 629 04:03:04 01:57:57 5'45"/km INDEPENDIENTE
5981 Tarek Koudmani 4940 SENM 1444 04:03:05 01:57:58 5'45"/km INDEPENDIENTE
5982 Pierre Bernet 13555 M35 832 04:03:05 01:57:59 5'45"/km
5983 Coudray Laurent 3359 M60 113 04:03:07 01:58:00 5'45"/km INDEPENDIENTE
5984 Derek Gallagher Gallagher 9327 M45 905 04:03:07 01:58:00 5'45"/km
5985 Paddy Miller Miller 9045 SENM 1445 04:03:08 01:58:01 5'45"/km
5986 Jose Álvarez Díaz 1515 M45 906 04:03:08 01:58:02 5'45"/km INDEPENDIENTE
5987 Fran Cabrera Delgado 1525 M40 925 04:03:08 01:58:02 5'45"/km INDEPENDIENTE
5988 Joan Pont Giralt 1457 M45 907 04:03:10 01:58:03 5'45"/km ELS4DESANTCUGAT
5989 Jérôme Fardoux 13449 SENM 1446 04:03:10 01:58:03 5'45"/km
5990 Timothée Boutin Boutin 10087 M35 833 04:03:10 01:58:04 5'45"/km
5991 Morten Sonne Sjælland 3580 SENM 1447 04:03:11 01:58:04 5'45"/km INDEPENDIENTE
5992 Sylvie Descoux Girard 7600 W45 121 04:03:11 01:43:26 5'45"/km
5993 Mireille Besançon Besançon 12052 W50 74 04:03:11 01:43:26 5'45"/km
5994 Paolo Vittorio Zorzi 12607 M50 630 04:03:12 01:58:05 5'45"/km
5995 Tony Latosi 12338 M35 834 04:03:14 01:58:07 5'45"/km



Marató

Pos Name Bib Category Poscat Time GAP AVG Club
5996 James Rowe 5149 SENM 1448 04:03:16 01:58:10 5'45"/km INDEPENDIENTE
5997 Sean Delany 3910 SENM 1449 04:03:17 01:58:10 5'45"/km INDEPENDIENTE
5998 Alastair Paterson Cunningham 12518 M40 926 04:03:18 01:58:11 5'45"/km
5999 Balazs Gombai 12902 SENM 1450 04:03:18 01:58:11 5'45"/km FUTAZAS.HU
6000 Dimitrios Vasilopoulos 14016 M45 908 04:03:18 01:58:12 5'45"/km INDEPENDIENTE
6001 Joan Teixidó Parramona 2543 M55 289 04:03:18 01:58:12 5'45"/km CLUB NATACIÓ ALMENAR
6002 Javier Cebrian Enrique 676 M45 909 04:03:21 01:58:14 5'46"/km
6003 Alex Vallès Fernández 5562 SENM 1451 04:03:22 01:58:16 5'46"/km INDEPENDIENTE
6004 Daniel Garceche Cervera 9216 SENM 1452 04:03:23 01:58:17 5'46"/km
6005 Conor Zambuni Zambuni 8385 SENM 1453 04:03:24 01:58:17 5'46"/km

6006 Ribeiro De Azevedo Antonio
Ribeiro 7071 M60 114 04:03:24 01:58:18 5'46"/km TEAM VETERAND

6007 Hassane Loukili 13687 M55 290 04:03:25 01:58:18 5'46"/km
6008 Olga Pajnic 8147 W40 144 04:03:26 01:43:41 5'46"/km
6009 Juan Pablo Silva Otaiza 7074 M40 927 04:03:26 01:58:19 5'46"/km TEAMZ2
6010 Ben Aviv Aviv 9279 M40 928 04:03:26 01:58:20 5'46"/km
6011 Gregorio Fulginiti 4822 M50 631 04:03:29 01:58:23 5'46"/km INDEPENDIENTE
6012 Aleix Navarro Amigo 4423 SENM 1454 04:03:30 01:58:23 5'46"/km INDEPENDIENTE
6013 Jake Welsh Welsh 11973 SENM 1455 04:03:30 01:58:23 5'46"/km

6014 Francisco Javier Fernández
Jiménez 6752 M60 115 04:03:30 01:58:23 5'46"/km RUNNING RIVAS

6015 Laia Estrada Recasens 4422 SENW 263 04:03:31 01:43:46 5'46"/km INDEPENDIENTE
6016 Sanna Vuoristo 13000 W40 145 04:03:31 01:43:46 5'46"/km INDEPENDIENTE
6017 Esteban Ramírez Sánchez 7197 SENM 1456 04:03:32 01:58:25 5'46"/km TRICALAFELL
6018 Sonia Hernandez Franco 7198 SENW 264 04:03:32 01:43:47 5'46"/km TRICALAFELL
6019 Albert Boronat Margarit 10266 SENM 1457 04:03:32 01:58:26 5'46"/km
6020 Michele Spinelli 4227 M40 929 04:03:32 01:58:26 5'46"/km INDEPENDIENTE
6021 Giovanni Berra Mereghetti 11242 M50 632 04:03:33 01:58:26 5'46"/km
6022 Antonio Manfredi 5128 M45 910 04:03:33 01:58:27 5'46"/km INDEPENDIENTE
6023 Matthew Reeve 5103 M40 930 04:03:33 01:58:27 5'46"/km INDEPENDIENTE
6024 Yoann Allali 13486 M40 931 04:03:34 01:58:28 5'46"/km
6025 Tom Vanderstraeten 6198 M35 835 04:03:35 01:58:28 5'46"/km LOOPREIZEN
6026 Tamas Fejes 4158 SENM 1458 04:03:36 01:58:29 5'46"/km INDEPENDIENTE
6027 Lucie Fiorenza 4123 W35 96 04:03:36 01:43:51 5'46"/km INDEPENDIENTE
6028 Javier Santiago Forcadas 832 M50 633 04:03:36 01:58:30 5'46"/km
6029 Becky Mursell Mursell 2411 SENW 265 04:03:37 01:43:52 5'46"/km CLAPHAM PIONEERS
6030 Bouziani Hakim 8723 M40 932 04:03:37 01:58:30 5'46"/km
6031 Karol Wozniak 13044 M35 836 04:03:37 01:58:31 5'46"/km INDEPENDIENTE
6032 Dorit Grunewald Grunewald 9440 W45 122 04:03:37 01:43:52 5'46"/km
6033 Vegard Fimland 9242 M40 933 04:03:39 01:58:32 5'46"/km
6034 Sawsane Belkziz Belkziz 8846 W45 123 04:03:39 01:43:54 5'46"/km
6035 Mara Gnanko 13001 SENW 266 04:03:39 01:43:54 5'46"/km INDEPENDIENTE
6036 Brendan Moloney Moloney 8375 M35 837 04:03:40 01:58:33 5'46"/km
6037 Paul Moloney Moloney 10520 SENM 1459 04:03:40 01:58:33 5'46"/km
6038 Bart Passier 12457 SENM 1460 04:03:40 01:58:33 5'46"/km
6039 Jake Giddings 9150 SENM 1461 04:03:40 01:58:34 5'46"/km
6040 Jack Donnellan 8919 SENM 1462 04:03:42 01:58:35 5'46"/km
6041 Katarzyna Zgrzebnicka 5878 W40 146 04:03:45 01:44:00 5'46"/km INDEPENDIENTE
6042 Piotr Suliński Vel Sulewski 8281 M40 934 04:03:45 01:58:38 5'46"/km
6043 Beáta Kis 8016 W40 147 04:03:45 01:44:00 5'46"/km
6044 Guille Corte Corte 11538 M45 911 04:03:46 01:58:40 5'46"/km
6045 Anne Faraud 7767 W50 75 04:03:46 01:44:02 5'46"/km
6046 Bastien Tassaert Tassaert 11690 SENM 1463 04:03:47 01:58:40 5'46"/km



Marató

Pos Name Bib Category Poscat Time GAP AVG Club
6047 Nacho Bozzo Plans 858 M60 116 04:03:48 01:58:41 5'46"/km
6048 Julien Collier Ju 9751 SENM 1464 04:03:49 01:58:42 5'46"/km
6049 Jurgen Hilda Nuytemans 9515 M55 291 04:03:49 01:58:43 5'46"/km
6050 Ross Whyte 1308 SENM 1465 04:03:50 01:58:43 5'46"/km INEOS GRADUATES
6051 Jordi Caballé Just 4723 M45 912 04:03:51 01:58:45 5'46"/km INDEPENDIENTE
6052 Pablo Gómez Águila 3468 M45 913 04:03:52 01:58:46 5'46"/km INDEPENDIENTE
6053 Raphael Duprat 11821 M50 634 04:03:54 01:58:48 5'46"/km
6054 Rosario Pesole 1841 M55 292 04:03:54 01:58:48 5'46"/km ASD CARACCIOLO RUNNERS
6055 Sebastian Short Short 9914 SENM 1466 04:03:55 01:58:49 5'46"/km
6056 Lluis Sanchez Casademunt 9328 M40 935 04:03:56 01:58:50 5'46"/km
6057 Alfredo Scodellaro 2306 M45 914 04:03:56 01:58:50 5'46"/km CARACCIOLO RUNNERS
6058 James Denman 4633 SENM 1467 04:03:58 01:58:51 5'46"/km INDEPENDIENTE
6059 Kacper Madajczak 12432 SENM 1468 04:03:59 01:58:52 5'46"/km
6060 Omar Moral Lamas 3458 SENM 1469 04:04:00 01:58:53 5'46"/km INDEPENDIENTE

6061 Jake Robins 7320 SENM 1470 04:04:01 01:58:54 5'46"/km URBAN SCHOOL RUNNING
CLUB

6062 Jordi Vila Punzano 2925 M45 915 04:04:01 01:58:54 5'46"/km FLORES RUN
6063 Alix Penfornis - 11172 W35 97 04:04:01 01:44:16 5'47"/km
6064 Mattias Meersch 10197 SENM 1471 04:04:02 01:58:55 5'47"/km
6065 Angelika Opalińska 4745 W40 148 04:04:02 01:44:17 5'47"/km INDEPENDIENTE
6066 Roger Marco Bercero 8627 SENM 1472 04:04:02 01:58:56 5'47"/km
6067 Fitte Marion 4518 W35 98 04:04:03 01:44:18 5'47"/km INDEPENDIENTE
6068 Joan Rísquez Martínez 1160 M60 117 04:04:03 01:58:57 5'47"/km CLUB ATLETISME GIRONA
6069 Jose Antonio Abreu Machado 7019 M50 635 04:04:04 01:58:57 5'47"/km TEAM EL COMANDANTE
6070 Luke Paterson Gall 9405 SENM 1473 04:04:04 01:58:57 5'47"/km
6071 Joan Reixach Casals 564 M60 118 04:04:05 01:58:58 5'47"/km
6072 Alfred Camprubí Ainoza 2740 M50 636 04:04:05 01:58:59 5'47"/km DAVID LLOYD
6073 Hilairet Emilien 4519 M40 936 04:04:06 01:58:59 5'47"/km INDEPENDIENTE
6074 Bjorn Kellerman 3370 SENM 1474 04:04:06 01:59:00 5'47"/km INDEPENDIENTE
6075 Xavier Camarasa 1227 M50 637 04:04:07 01:59:00 5'47"/km INDEPENDIENTE
6076 Barend Van Drooge 1225 M50 638 04:04:07 01:59:01 5'47"/km INDEPENDIENTE
6077 Josep Boluñs Alvarez 7256 M55 293 04:04:07 01:59:01 5'47"/km U.A.R
6078 Thomas Sauvagere 13400 SENM 1475 04:04:07 01:59:01 5'47"/km
6079 Zdenek Simek 12213 M65 26 04:04:08 01:59:01 5'47"/km
6080 Benjamin Tranvaux 7515 M35 838 04:04:08 01:59:01 5'47"/km
6081 Oscar Martin Gutierrez 2662 M40 937 04:04:09 01:59:02 5'47"/km CORREDORS.CAT
6082 George Smith Smith 2147 M40 938 04:04:10 01:59:03 5'47"/km BRIGHTON TRI CLUB
6083 Lorenzo Lemme 1785 SENM 1476 04:04:10 01:59:04 5'47"/km ALZAIA NAVIGLIO RUNNERS
6084 Joseph Manley 3654 SENM 1477 04:04:11 01:59:04 5'47"/km INDEPENDIENTE
6085 Jose Maria Pascual Ramirez 6677 M50 639 04:04:11 01:59:05 5'47"/km RUN SPEED TARRACO
6086 Jordi Noguera Juli 12562 SENM 1478 04:04:11 01:59:05 5'47"/km
6087 David Sánchez Moraga 10909 SENM 1479 04:04:12 01:59:06 5'47"/km
6088 Alireza Homayoon Asl 10845 M40 939 04:04:13 01:59:06 5'47"/km
6089 Jordi Mogas Recalde 12076 M35 839 04:04:13 01:59:07 5'47"/km
6090 Paul Tang Tang 11912 M50 640 04:04:13 01:59:07 5'47"/km
6091 Felipe Alarcia Hernanz 238 M45 916 04:04:15 01:59:08 5'47"/km CABRORUNNERS
6092 Eugenio Pernas Merayo 2378 M55 294 04:04:15 01:59:08 5'47"/km CEM JOAN MIRÓ

6093 Matthias Haft 2819 M45 917 04:04:15 01:59:08 5'47"/km EINTRACHT FRANKFURT
TRIATHLON E.V.

6094 Jakub Bilny 7034 SENM 1480 04:04:17 01:59:11 5'47"/km TEAM KUBA
6095 Albert Munuera Cartró 9958 SENM 1481 04:04:17 01:59:11 5'47"/km
6096 Bernard Brouder 10089 M55 295 04:04:18 01:59:12 5'47"/km
6097 Michael Sprague 8737 SENM 1482 04:04:19 01:59:12 5'47"/km



Marató

Pos Name Bib Category Poscat Time GAP AVG Club
6098 Jade Marsden 3205 SENW 267 04:04:19 01:44:34 5'47"/km INDEPENDIENTE
6099 Oliver James Thomas 6904 M40 940 04:04:20 01:59:14 5'47"/km SKIPTON AC
6100 Ilze Valerte Valerte 6265 W50 76 04:04:21 01:44:36 5'47"/km MARATONA KLUBS
6101 Simon Sejr 13574 SENM 1483 04:04:21 01:59:14 5'47"/km
6102 Loren Serra 6673 SENW 268 04:04:21 01:44:36 5'47"/km RUN IN TOULOUSE
6103 Gonzalo Campos Moya 3182 M40 941 04:04:22 01:59:15 5'47"/km INDEPENDIENTE
6104 Cédric Jourdain Jourdain 8279 SENM 1484 04:04:23 01:59:16 5'47"/km
6105 Lidia Longepe 1311 SENW 269 04:04:24 01:44:39 5'47"/km INEOS GRADUATES
6106 Oleksii Kupin 5473 SENM 1485 04:04:24 01:59:18 5'47"/km INDEPENDIENTE
6107 Luis José Andrade 5061 M50 641 04:04:25 01:59:18 5'47"/km INDEPENDIENTE
6108 Felipe Garibotti 13682 SENM 1486 04:04:26 01:59:19 5'47"/km
6109 Cécile Gall Gall 10784 W45 124 04:04:26 01:44:41 5'47"/km
6110 Selena Zatti 2882 W40 149 04:04:27 01:44:42 5'47"/km F70 FREESPORT
6111 Jean-pierre Cheret 13479 M60 119 04:04:27 01:59:20 5'47"/km
6112 Elodie Laffaille 7591 SENW 270 04:04:27 01:44:42 5'47"/km
6113 Michel Lagroue 7830 M55 296 04:04:27 01:59:21 5'47"/km
6114 Jose Luis Pelagio Pulido 6721 M50 642 04:04:28 01:59:22 5'47"/km RUNNERS DE SANTS
6115 Daniel Lucas Marin 8518 M45 918 04:04:28 01:59:22 5'47"/km
6116 Virginie Moreau 7639 W55 20 04:04:28 01:44:43 5'47"/km
6117 Hassan Raza Raza 8661 SENM 1487 04:04:28 01:59:22 5'47"/km
6118 Carles Vallès Casademont 12705 M60 120 04:04:29 01:59:22 5'47"/km INDEPENDIENTE
6119 Kritt Normsaskul 1731 M35 840 04:04:29 01:59:22 5'47"/km ADIDAS RUNNERS LONDON
6120 Mariia Deinega 3081 SENW 271 04:04:31 01:44:46 5'47"/km HOPE RUNNERS
6121 Josep Maria Garcia Sànchez 13150 M55 297 04:04:32 01:59:26 5'47"/km INDEPENDIENTE
6122 Álvaro Crespo Maeztu 5281 SENM 1488 04:04:33 01:59:26 5'47"/km INDEPENDIENTE

6123 Miguel Angel Caballero Martinez 2421 M50 643 04:04:33 01:59:27 5'47"/km
CLUB ATLETAS
MARATONIANOS DE
LEGANES

6124 Joe Mcmaster 5207 SENM 1489 04:04:33 01:59:27 5'47"/km INDEPENDIENTE
6125 Florian Uhl 9870 SENM 1490 04:04:34 01:59:27 5'47"/km
6126 Meritxell Romeu Nadal 5577 W45 125 04:04:37 01:44:52 5'47"/km INDEPENDIENTE
6127 Stefano Pasetto X 10727 M40 942 04:04:37 01:59:31 5'47"/km
6128 Ramon Bernat Sumalla 5578 M45 919 04:04:37 01:59:31 5'47"/km INDEPENDIENTE
6129 Víctor Aranda Llenas 6699 M45 920 04:04:38 01:59:31 5'47"/km RUNBCN
6130 Katarzyna Jakubiec 1658 W50 77 04:04:39 01:44:54 5'47"/km A.S.D ATLETICA SALERNO
6131 Leonardo Modeo 4334 SENM 1491 04:04:40 01:59:33 5'47"/km INDEPENDIENTE
6132 Jonny James Pickering 8278 M35 841 04:04:41 01:59:34 5'47"/km
6133 Daniela Ivonne Frausto Valtierra 10260 W35 99 04:04:41 01:44:56 5'47"/km
6134 Laure Nicolas Nicolas 7274 W50 78 04:04:41 01:44:56 5'47"/km UCA
6135 Jaume Villarroya Carbonell 5779 M50 644 04:04:42 01:59:35 5'47"/km INDEPENDIENTE
6136 Michaut Lucile Michaut 6505 SENW 272 04:04:42 01:44:57 5'47"/km PIEDS LURONS
6137 Andreu Bosch Balagué 5489 SENM 1492 04:04:42 01:59:35 5'47"/km INDEPENDIENTE
6138 Jose Luis Rodriguez Andres 5622 M60 121 04:04:42 01:59:35 5'47"/km INDEPENDIENTE
6139 Ben Heijnen 9698 M60 122 04:04:43 01:59:36 5'47"/km
6140 Michael Nicol 7745 SENM 1493 04:04:45 01:59:38 5'48"/km
6141 Tomás Gadea Alcaide 11410 SUB23M 94 04:04:46 01:59:39 5'48"/km
6142 Miguel Contesti Rossello 6335 M45 921 04:04:46 01:59:39 5'48"/km MPRUNNING

6143 Carmelo Dibilio 1852 M60 123 04:04:46 01:59:40 5'48"/km ASD MARATHON
CALTANISSETTA

6144 Leonardo Cardoso 8046 M45 922 04:04:47 01:59:40 5'48"/km
6145 Clément Dubourg 7549 M40 943 04:04:47 01:59:40 5'48"/km
6146 Jeroen Rulez Hoing 11379 M50 645 04:04:47 01:59:40 5'48"/km
6147 Xavier Perez 4647 M50 646 04:04:47 01:59:41 5'48"/km INDEPENDIENTE
6148 Bengi Romero Aviles 846 M45 923 04:04:48 01:59:41 5'48"/km



Marató

Pos Name Bib Category Poscat Time GAP AVG Club

6149 Fernando Osés Boneta 12859 M40 944 04:04:48 01:59:41 5'48"/km CLUB ATLETISMO PEÑA
AZAGRESA

6150 Christine Ropital 7581 W45 126 04:04:48 01:45:03 5'48"/km
6151 Guillaume Clement 1828 M45 924 04:04:48 01:59:42 5'48"/km AS MURET TRIATHLON
6152 Gineth Mendez-yibirin 4424 SENW 273 04:04:48 01:45:03 5'48"/km INDEPENDIENTE
6153 Caterina Yibirin 6147 SENW 274 04:04:49 01:45:04 5'48"/km LET’S GET FIT
6154 Jay Cunny 7891 M35 842 04:04:49 01:59:42 5'48"/km
6155 Paco Plana 4173 M55 298 04:04:49 01:59:43 5'48"/km INDEPENDIENTE
6156 Mohamed Akkari 12041 M40 945 04:04:51 01:59:44 5'48"/km
6157 Daniel Diaz 13547 M50 647 04:04:51 01:59:45 5'48"/km
6158 Juan Geli Ramiro 11820 SENM 1494 04:04:51 01:59:45 5'48"/km
6159 Selien Verbeeck 5220 SENW 275 04:04:51 01:45:06 5'48"/km INDEPENDIENTE
6160 Xamo Chamorro 13907 M60 124 04:04:51 01:59:45 5'48"/km CENTRE HABITUS TERRASSA
6161 Luis Angel Vega Vega 14036 M55 299 04:04:52 01:59:45 5'48"/km OLIVERA'S RUNNERS
6162 Alejandro González Villanueva 1979 M50 648 04:04:52 01:59:45 5'48"/km ATLETISMO LODOSA
6163 Alex Casquete 5758 M45 925 04:04:52 01:59:45 5'48"/km INDEPENDIENTE
6164 Audrey Delabre Delabre 10356 SENW 276 04:04:52 01:45:07 5'48"/km
6165 Javi Mulero Reyes 11492 M35 843 04:04:52 01:59:46 5'48"/km
6166 Rodrigues Dantas Philippe 5237 M40 946 04:04:53 01:59:46 5'48"/km INDEPENDIENTE
6167 Anaïs Brousse 13649 W40 150 04:04:55 01:45:11 5'48"/km
6168 Alberto Villalba Escandell 2476 M35 844 04:04:56 01:59:49 5'48"/km CLUB ATLETISMO IBIZA
6169 Erik Käll 12962 M35 845 04:04:57 01:59:50 5'48"/km INDEPENDIENTE
6170 Victor Vallejo Sanchez 2631 M50 649 04:04:57 01:59:51 5'48"/km CORREDORES IMPERIAL
6171 Gregori Nolla Gemenick 11568 M35 846 04:04:58 01:59:51 5'48"/km
6172 Matt Freemantle Na 6467 M35 847 04:04:58 01:59:52 5'48"/km PB: RUNNING
6173 Fatima Bouziane 6846 W40 151 04:04:59 01:45:14 5'48"/km SCAP MONTÉLIMAR
6174 Vadzim Barouski 13242 M35 848 04:04:59 01:59:53 5'48"/km INDEPENDIENTE
6175 Alberto Faura Busto 426 M55 300 04:05:01 01:59:54 5'48"/km SPORT2LIVE
6176 Santiago Molinas Moya 6413 SENM 1495 04:05:02 01:59:55 5'48"/km OLYMPIA II
6177 Francesc Pons Bassas 3853 M60 125 04:05:02 01:59:55 5'48"/km INDEPENDIENTE
6178 Albert Batiste Izquierdo 14072 M55 301 04:05:03 01:59:56 5'48"/km INDEPENDIENTE
6179 Alejandro González García 13173 M50 650 04:05:04 01:59:57 5'48"/km INDEPENDIENTE

6180 Frédéric Van Marcke De
Lummen 9736 M55 302 04:05:05 01:59:58 5'48"/km

6181 Luis Miguel Romero Higuera 4090 M50 651 04:05:05 01:59:58 5'48"/km INDEPENDIENTE
6182 Ana Sotos Guerrero 11207 W45 127 04:05:06 01:45:21 5'48"/km
6183 Charlotte Truijens 8978 SENW 277 04:05:08 01:45:23 5'48"/km
6184 Anna Ordi Camprubí 11396 SENW 278 04:05:09 01:45:24 5'48"/km
6185 Rémy Magne Rémy 7273 M60 126 04:05:10 02:00:03 5'48"/km UCA

6186 Maria De La Oliva Guerra
Morillo 2249 SENW 279 04:05:10 01:45:25 5'48"/km CA CARMONA PÁEZ

6187 Henry Wu 3758 SENM 1496 04:05:10 02:00:04 5'48"/km INDEPENDIENTE

6188 José Fácila Cidoncha 6349 M55 303 04:05:11 02:00:04 5'48"/km NATACHA LÓPEZ TRAINER
TIME

6189 Bertrand Cavillat Cavillat 11110 SENM 1497 04:05:11 02:00:05 5'48"/km
6190 Joan Gonzalez Badia 222 SENM 1498 04:05:12 02:00:06 5'48"/km BLUESUMMITS
6191 Lluís Campderrós Reyes 694 SENM 1499 04:05:13 02:00:06 5'48"/km
6192 Michel Mulder 8209 SENM 1500 04:05:13 02:00:07 5'48"/km
6193 Paloma Góez Cebrián 11151 SENW 280 04:05:14 01:45:29 5'48"/km
6194 Javier Enériz Alcalde 10414 SENM 1501 04:05:14 02:00:08 5'48"/km
6195 Ana Castillo Roldán 7233 W50 79 04:05:14 01:45:29 5'48"/km TROTALLUNÀTICS
6196 Jordi Chalaux I Freixa 5891 M50 652 04:05:15 02:00:08 5'48"/km INDEPENDIENTE
6197 Oriol Álvarez Boixaderas 11460 SENM 1502 04:05:15 02:00:09 5'48"/km
6198 Dan Crossey 12176 SENM 1503 04:05:15 02:00:09 5'48"/km
6199 Olly D James 8983 M35 849 04:05:15 02:00:09 5'48"/km



Marató

Pos Name Bib Category Poscat Time GAP AVG Club
6200 Maurice P Coleman 11333 M45 926 04:05:16 02:00:09 5'48"/km
6201 Emma Richards Richards 7076 W45 128 04:05:16 01:45:31 5'48"/km TENBY ACES
6202 Pauline Armangau Pauline 2298 SENW 281 04:05:17 01:45:32 5'48"/km CAP GARONNE
6203 Juan Ezquerra Mombiela 857 M35 850 04:05:17 02:00:11 5'48"/km
6204 Javier Rico Gonzalez 13346 M40 947 04:05:18 02:00:11 5'48"/km TEAM 3FDC
6205 Josh Laurie Robert Simpson 10738 SENM 1504 04:05:18 02:00:11 5'48"/km
6206 Jean-pierre Clerc 5275 M50 653 04:05:18 02:00:12 5'48"/km INDEPENDIENTE
6207 Sandrine Brami 13676 W45 129 04:05:18 01:45:33 5'48"/km
6208 Ferran Jordan Fernandez 8629 M50 654 04:05:19 02:00:13 5'48"/km
6209 Julie Dunne Dunne 11282 W35 100 04:05:20 01:45:35 5'48"/km
6210 Santiago Vela 3996 SUB23M 95 04:05:20 02:00:14 5'48"/km INDEPENDIENTE
6211 Christian Grillo Garcia 7183 SENM 1505 04:05:22 02:00:15 5'48"/km TRIATLO TERRASSASPORTS
6212 Espenel Nathalie 1711 W55 21 04:05:22 01:45:37 5'48"/km ACP CROLLES
6213 Nela Milosevic 5129 W35 101 04:05:22 01:45:37 5'48"/km INDEPENDIENTE
6214 Ollie Blears 13787 M35 851 04:05:23 02:00:16 5'48"/km
6215 Borja Pascual Suarez 6515 M35 852 04:05:24 02:00:17 5'48"/km PLAYONSIDE

6216 Regina Rodon Pineda 2981 W40 152 04:05:24 01:45:39 5'48"/km FUN RUNNERS CLUB
ESPORTIU

6217 Paloma Mendoza 1497 W40 153 04:05:25 01:45:40 5'48"/km INDEPENDIENTE
6218 David Sáez Chust 8463 M45 927 04:05:25 02:00:19 5'49"/km
6219 Achim Erbel 5523 M50 655 04:05:26 02:00:19 5'49"/km INDEPENDIENTE
6220 Franck Cardin 7499 M45 928 04:05:26 02:00:20 5'49"/km
6221 Raúl Astudillo Beltrán 3335 M40 948 04:05:26 02:00:20 5'49"/km INDEPENDIENTE
6222 William Gadingan 1624 M40 949 04:05:26 02:00:20 5'49"/km 3F STRIDERS DUBAI
6223 Victoria Hardy 8165 SENW 282 04:05:27 01:45:42 5'49"/km
6224 Adeline Cardin 13434 W40 154 04:05:27 01:45:42 5'49"/km
6225 Ania Berge - 8736 W35 102 04:05:27 01:45:42 5'49"/km
6226 Lorenzo Seguí Triay 13216 M50 656 04:05:27 02:00:21 5'49"/km INDEPENDIENTE
6227 Aurelie Joly 7656 W40 155 04:05:28 01:45:43 5'49"/km
6228 Joan Manel Tatjé Moreno 1147 M35 853 04:05:29 02:00:23 5'49"/km INDEPENDIENTE
6229 Zhaoqiao Wang 13127 SENW 283 04:05:29 01:45:44 5'49"/km INDEPENDIENTE
6230 Virginie Sannier 6471 W40 156 04:05:32 01:45:47 5'49"/km PCLV
6231 Arthur Lacroix 14287 SENM 1506 04:05:32 02:00:25 5'49"/km INDEPENDIENTE
6232 Shkumbin Cena 12233 M40 950 04:05:32 02:00:26 5'49"/km
6233 Albert Minguella Tudo 6771 M45 929 04:05:35 02:00:28 5'49"/km RUNNING VIGIA
6234 Flavie Desplechin 12373 W35 103 04:05:35 01:45:50 5'49"/km
6235 Seweryn Golek 7956 M40 951 04:05:35 02:00:29 5'49"/km
6236 Pier Paolo Nanu 4001 M40 952 04:05:36 02:00:29 5'49"/km INDEPENDIENTE
6237 Antonio Sanfeliu Josa 4298 M60 127 04:05:36 02:00:29 5'49"/km INDEPENDIENTE
6238 Anastasiya Plotnikova 3347 W45 130 04:05:36 01:45:51 5'49"/km INDEPENDIENTE
6239 Ricard Domingo Roselló 1131 M50 657 04:05:37 02:00:30 5'49"/km INDEPENDIENTE
6240 Johan Holmberg Holmberg 11587 M45 930 04:05:37 02:00:30 5'49"/km
6241 Izenir Da Costa 6402 W60 6 04:05:37 01:45:52 5'49"/km NYRR
6242 Ghislaine Rebullida 8263 W50 80 04:05:38 01:45:53 5'49"/km
6243 Timon Doorenbos Doorenbos 8293 M45 931 04:05:38 02:00:32 5'49"/km
6244 Georges Rescoussier 7527 M50 658 04:05:38 02:00:32 5'49"/km
6245 Chris Green 6977 M55 304 04:05:39 02:00:32 5'49"/km STRIDERS OF CROYDON
6246 Sarah Catherine Watson 11918 W40 157 04:05:39 01:45:54 5'49"/km
6247 Gerard Fonfria 7417 M40 953 04:05:39 02:00:33 5'49"/km
6248 Pere Michelena 5385 M60 128 04:05:40 02:00:34 5'49"/km INDEPENDIENTE
6249 Andreu Giménez Gutiérrez 2654 M40 954 04:05:41 02:00:34 5'49"/km CORREDORS.CAT
6250 Brillat Jérémie 10912 M35 854 04:05:42 02:00:35 5'49"/km
6251 Laura Salazar Luque 3730 W40 158 04:05:42 01:45:57 5'49"/km INDEPENDIENTE



Marató

Pos Name Bib Category Poscat Time GAP AVG Club

6252 Roberto Sanchez Garcia 6825 M45 932 04:05:42 02:00:36 5'49"/km SANTA MARIA HUERTA
RUNNERS

6253 Florian Guedj 13549 SENM 1507 04:05:44 02:00:38 5'49"/km
6254 Philippine Le Ruyet 3488 SENW 284 04:05:46 01:46:01 5'49"/km INDEPENDIENTE
6255 Sandra Vanlaeres 13422 W40 159 04:05:47 01:46:02 5'49"/km
6256 Maciej Mateusz Morawski 3063 M35 855 04:05:47 02:00:40 5'49"/km GULO GULO CLUB POLAND
6257 Francisco Rodriguez Cervantes 11848 M45 933 04:05:48 02:00:42 5'49"/km
6258 Brendan Macken 8081 M45 934 04:05:48 02:00:42 5'49"/km
6259 George Emerson 5837 SENM 1508 04:05:49 02:00:43 5'49"/km INDEPENDIENTE
6260 Audrey Badé Badé 2349 W45 131 04:05:49 01:46:05 5'49"/km CASTRIES RUNNING CLUB
6261 Luca Bergamin 5010 M45 935 04:05:51 02:00:45 5'49"/km INDEPENDIENTE
6262 Darwin Moncayo Sanchez 2427 M50 659 04:05:52 02:00:45 5'49"/km CLUB ATLETIC MONTBLANC
6263 Maurizio Lazzari 14222 M65 27 04:05:52 02:00:46 5'49"/km
6264 Javier De La Rosa Albalat 2912 M35 856 04:05:52 02:00:46 5'49"/km FIERAS RUNNING
6265 Ana Sanchidrián José 12738 W50 81 04:05:53 01:46:08 5'49"/km I3TRIATHLON
6266 Joan Bassolas Ferran 13959 M65 28 04:05:53 02:00:47 5'49"/km INDEPENDIENTE
6267 Karim Azzaoui 5471 M65 29 04:05:53 02:00:47 5'49"/km INDEPENDIENTE
6268 Jakub Sabacinski 4644 M40 955 04:05:54 02:00:47 5'49"/km INDEPENDIENTE
6269 Constance Maheau 13723 SENW 285 04:05:54 01:46:09 5'49"/km
6270 José Luis Soriano Fernández 14009 M65 30 04:05:57 02:00:50 5'49"/km INDEPENDIENTE
6271 Julio Duran Araguas 5374 M55 305 04:05:57 02:00:50 5'49"/km INDEPENDIENTE
6272 Hideki Kuribayashi 8199 SENM 1509 04:05:57 02:00:50 5'49"/km
6273 Silvester Fritzen 11851 M40 956 04:05:59 02:00:53 5'49"/km
6274 Eduardo García Moreno 1512 M45 936 04:06:00 02:00:53 5'49"/km INDEPENDIENTE
6275 Graham Bull 10282 M50 660 04:06:00 02:00:53 5'49"/km
6276 Abel Bosch Rabell 8621 M45 937 04:06:00 02:00:54 5'49"/km
6277 Antonio Patta 1770 M50 661 04:06:02 02:00:56 5'49"/km ALGHERO MARATHON
6278 Gerardo Cortes Suárez 5618 M40 957 04:06:03 02:00:57 5'49"/km INDEPENDIENTE
6279 Marc Vergés Roura 809 M50 662 04:06:04 02:00:58 5'49"/km
6280 Matt Sarkar 12207 SENM 1510 04:06:04 02:00:58 5'49"/km
6281 Mikkel Gasbjerg Gasbjerg 9770 M40 958 04:06:09 02:01:02 5'50"/km
6282 Manuel Montes Jiménez 10102 M35 857 04:06:10 02:01:03 5'50"/km
6283 Ferran Tomas Villalta 3975 M40 959 04:06:10 02:01:04 5'50"/km INDEPENDIENTE
6284 Francesco Galati - 1676 M45 938 04:06:11 02:01:04 5'50"/km A.S.D. CAVALLI DI RAZZA
6285 Christian Loudes 10256 M60 129 04:06:12 02:01:05 5'50"/km
6286 Boglarka Kecskemeti 14012 W35 104 04:06:12 01:46:27 5'50"/km INDEPENDIENTE
6287 Juanma Fernández González 14059 M50 663 04:06:13 02:01:07 5'50"/km INDEPENDIENTE
6288 Eduard Vicente Gomez 11361 M55 306 04:06:14 02:01:07 5'50"/km
6289 Isidro Nicolau Rius 5565 M55 307 04:06:14 02:01:08 5'50"/km INDEPENDIENTE
6290 Elodie Cartier 5356 W40 160 04:06:15 01:46:30 5'50"/km INDEPENDIENTE
6291 Alberto Puertolas Gonzalvo 403 M55 308 04:06:15 02:01:09 5'50"/km RUNNERS BALAGUER
6292 Albert Alarcón Germà 14002 M50 664 04:06:16 02:01:10 5'50"/km INDEPENDIENTE
6293 Ruben Martins Ganhao 13093 M45 939 04:06:17 02:01:10 5'50"/km INDEPENDIENTE

6294 Marta Wójcik-bilińska
Wójcik-bilińska 6566 W45 132 04:06:17 01:46:32 5'50"/km PRZEMYSKI KLUB BIEGACZA

6295 Alexandre Pacheco Garcia 1183 M45 940 04:06:18 02:01:11 5'50"/km FONDISTES PENEDES
6296 Guillermo De Luis Cantón 11357 M45 941 04:06:18 02:01:12 5'50"/km
6297 Jakub Kanitra Kanitra 6983 SENM 1511 04:06:18 02:01:12 5'50"/km SUNFLOWER CREW
6298 Ivan Almer 5868 SENM 1512 04:06:22 02:01:16 5'50"/km INDEPENDIENTE
6299 Juan Jiménez Salvador 1244 M45 942 04:06:23 02:01:16 5'50"/km CFJAVIJIMENEZ
6300 Javi Jiménez Salvador 1246 M45 943 04:06:23 02:01:16 5'50"/km INDEPENDIENTE
6301 Andreas Ilg Ilg 10887 M45 944 04:06:23 02:01:16 5'50"/km
6302 Gregorio Torrijos Perez 10040 M50 665 04:06:25 02:01:18 5'50"/km



Marató

Pos Name Bib Category Poscat Time GAP AVG Club
6303 Karlos Preciado Prat 8854 M45 945 04:06:25 02:01:19 5'50"/km
6304 Toni Tiscar De La Torre 14206 M40 960 04:06:25 02:01:19 5'50"/km INDEPENDIENTE
6305 Sarah Vidal Vidal 2701 SENW 286 04:06:26 01:46:41 5'50"/km CPLP
6306 Benoit Jouannin 7667 M60 130 04:06:26 02:01:20 5'50"/km
6307 Daniel Conejo Rodríguez 11020 SENM 1513 04:06:27 02:01:20 5'50"/km
6308 Ignacio García March 4409 M45 946 04:06:28 02:01:21 5'50"/km INDEPENDIENTE
6309 José Luis Muñoz Chaín 11288 M50 666 04:06:28 02:01:21 5'50"/km
6310 Andrea Colombo Colombo 1862 SENM 1514 04:06:29 02:01:22 5'50"/km ASD TEAM UNDER 2.5
6311 Catherine Servant 7470 W60 7 04:06:29 01:46:44 5'50"/km
6312 Maria Esparza Gonzalez 12748 W35 105 04:06:30 01:46:45 5'50"/km INDEPENDIENTE
6313 Tibor Kapu 7989 SENM 1515 04:06:34 02:01:27 5'50"/km
6314 Amadeo Bujan Cortizo 3291 M55 309 04:06:35 02:01:28 5'50"/km INDEPENDIENTE
6315 David López Ullés 609 M50 667 04:06:35 02:01:28 5'50"/km
6316 Elokaili Mohamed Aziz 8345 M50 668 04:06:37 02:01:31 5'50"/km
6317 Johnni Bartholomaeussen 5514 M40 961 04:06:37 02:01:31 5'50"/km INDEPENDIENTE
6318 Albert Alfaro Giró 5052 M35 858 04:06:37 02:01:31 5'50"/km INDEPENDIENTE
6319 Sébastien Boucabeille 13666 M40 962 04:06:38 02:01:31 5'50"/km
6320 Irene Janeras Casanova 2908 W45 133 04:06:39 01:46:54 5'50"/km FERC
6321 Olivia Sophie Arnold 11850 SENW 287 04:06:39 01:46:54 5'50"/km
6322 Hassan Kahaloun 7653 M50 669 04:06:40 02:01:34 5'50"/km
6323 Ines Cava Angrill 8651 SUB23W 9 04:06:40 01:46:55 5'50"/km
6324 Lara Miyako Drewes 11694 SENW 288 04:06:40 01:46:55 5'50"/km

6325 Rons Lpz Castillo 2979 M45 947 04:06:40 02:01:34 5'50"/km FUN RUNNERS CLUB
ESPORTIU

6326 Ewan Macangus 1280 M50 670 04:06:41 02:01:35 5'50"/km INDEPENDIENTE
6327 Manier Céline 3741 W40 161 04:06:42 01:46:57 5'50"/km INDEPENDIENTE
6328 Jorge Luis Pompa Vargas 351 M35 859 04:06:42 02:01:36 5'50"/km KATOA
6329 Pawel Szczygiel 4536 M40 963 04:06:42 02:01:36 5'50"/km INDEPENDIENTE
6330 Carlos Rolando Dellariva 5672 M50 671 04:06:43 02:01:36 5'50"/km INDEPENDIENTE
6331 Luc Menager 11465 M55 310 04:06:43 02:01:36 5'50"/km
6332 Veronika Ask Stuksrud 5899 SENW 289 04:06:43 01:46:58 5'50"/km INDEPENDIENTE
6333 Guillem Perez Alfranca 216 M40 964 04:06:44 02:01:37 5'50"/km AVINENT MANRESA
6334 Christian Oberschartner 6092 M50 672 04:06:44 02:01:37 5'50"/km LAUFTREFF BELLMUND
6335 Alan Dunlop Dunlop 7225 M40 965 04:06:45 02:01:38 5'50"/km TROON TORTOISES AC
6336 David Figueras Alvarez 13033 M45 948 04:06:45 02:01:38 5'50"/km INDEPENDIENTE
6337 Paweł Czapiewski 5863 SENM 1516 04:06:46 02:01:39 5'50"/km INDEPENDIENTE
6338 Marion Charles 13466 W40 162 04:06:46 01:47:01 5'50"/km
6339 David Raya Munuera 11986 M45 949 04:06:47 02:01:40 5'50"/km
6340 Alex Henry Mcgowan 11652 SENM 1517 04:06:47 02:01:40 5'50"/km
6341 Sergi Batlle Salvador 5443 SENM 1518 04:06:47 02:01:40 5'50"/km INDEPENDIENTE
6342 Alexis Venem 3830 SENM 1519 04:06:48 02:01:42 5'50"/km INDEPENDIENTE
6343 Teobaldo Rizzello - 1679 M55 311 04:06:49 02:01:42 5'50"/km A.S.D. CAVALLI DI RAZZA
6344 Sara Calderón Mondragón 12776 SENW 290 04:06:51 01:47:06 5'51"/km INDEPENDIENTE
6345 Guillermo Pascual Serrano 4109 M40 966 04:06:54 02:01:47 5'51"/km INDEPENDIENTE
6346 Marc Dufour 13412 M55 312 04:06:54 02:01:47 5'51"/km
6347 Patrick Griffin 7902 M35 860 04:06:54 02:01:48 5'51"/km

6348 Gabriel Cortés Castañeda 7030 M40 967 04:06:55 02:01:48 5'51"/km TEAM GUAYMAS RUNNING
CREW

6349 Manel Maronda Gines 13265 M50 673 04:06:55 02:01:48 5'51"/km INDEPENDIENTE
6350 Gwen Wolters Wolters 9442 W35 106 04:06:56 01:47:11 5'51"/km
6351 Oleguer Pau Casas 10975 SENM 1520 04:06:58 02:01:51 5'51"/km
6352 Nicholas Dowley 11092 M50 674 04:06:59 02:01:53 5'51"/km
6353 Jordi Del Pino Jordà 4586 M55 313 04:06:59 02:01:53 5'51"/km INDEPENDIENTE



Marató

Pos Name Bib Category Poscat Time GAP AVG Club
6354 Guillem Cardil Fernández 5023 SENM 1521 04:07:00 02:01:54 5'51"/km INDEPENDIENTE
6355 Hugo Crosnier 13683 SENM 1522 04:07:00 02:01:54 5'51"/km
6356 John Christopher Mumby 9049 SENM 1523 04:07:01 02:01:55 5'51"/km
6357 Juan Jose Bravo Perez 6617 M50 675 04:07:01 02:01:55 5'51"/km REAL TRAIL RUNNERS
6358 Gruosso Jessica Jessica 11407 W40 163 04:07:01 01:47:16 5'51"/km
6359 Mike De Witte 8216 M40 968 04:07:04 02:01:57 5'51"/km
6360 Albert Gassó Lopez 12946 M50 676 04:07:05 02:01:59 5'51"/km INDEPENDIENTE
6361 Jordi Domínguez Hernandez 13114 M50 677 04:07:06 02:01:59 5'51"/km INDEPENDIENTE
6362 Izaias Gavina 4769 M60 131 04:07:06 02:01:59 5'51"/km INDEPENDIENTE
6363 Huot Gael 4066 M40 969 04:07:07 02:02:00 5'51"/km INDEPENDIENTE
6364 Patrice Ajas 4133 M55 314 04:07:08 02:02:01 5'51"/km INDEPENDIENTE
6365 Matthew Woodruff 5859 M35 861 04:07:08 02:02:02 5'51"/km INDEPENDIENTE
6366 Juan Jose Perez Encinas 2490 M50 678 04:07:09 02:02:03 5'51"/km CLUB CORREDORES
6367 Ollie Greensted Greensted 9387 SENM 1524 04:07:09 02:02:03 5'51"/km
6368 Albert Bargalló Paraira 4770 M50 679 04:07:11 02:02:04 5'51"/km INDEPENDIENTE
6369 Michael Muscheid 5397 M55 315 04:07:11 02:02:04 5'51"/km INDEPENDIENTE
6370 Aitor Bertol Arroyo 1990 M50 680 04:07:11 02:02:04 5'51"/km ATZABAL MENDI TALDEA
6371 Amira Kouch 12496 SENW 291 04:07:13 01:47:28 5'51"/km

6372 Michele De Franceschi De
Franceschi 11501 M35 862 04:07:13 02:02:06 5'51"/km

6373 Josep Perez Rossello 6800 M55 316 04:07:14 02:02:08 5'51"/km SAC CORBERA
6374 Rob Rowe 5147 SENM 1525 04:07:14 02:02:08 5'51"/km INDEPENDIENTE
6375 Nicolas Douezi 7563 M35 863 04:07:15 02:02:08 5'51"/km
6376 Aitor Mañas Ariño 6729 M40 970 04:07:16 02:02:09 5'51"/km RUNNERS ESPANYOL
6377 Christophe Rabia Rabia 11916 M35 864 04:07:16 02:02:10 5'51"/km
6378 Lahlou Omar 2718 M35 865 04:07:17 02:02:11 5'51"/km CTE
6379 Arthur Olivier 3864 SENM 1526 04:07:18 02:02:12 5'51"/km INDEPENDIENTE
6380 Luke Helaha 9708 M50 681 04:07:19 02:02:12 5'51"/km
6381 Matthijs Brink 10905 SENM 1527 04:07:19 02:02:13 5'51"/km

6382 Cristóbal Orihuela Ramírez 6270 M50 682 04:07:20 02:02:13 5'51"/km MARATONIANOS DE
LEGANÉS

6383 Fani Aguilar Rubio 6053 W35 107 04:07:20 01:47:35 5'51"/km LA COPA
6384 Veerle Van De Graaf 8270 SENW 292 04:07:21 01:47:36 5'51"/km

6385 Davide Paolo Foti Belligambi 2786 M40 971 04:07:22 02:02:15 5'51"/km DURBANO GAS ENERGY
RIVAROLO

6386 Marina Hiriart 13518 SENW 293 04:07:22 01:47:37 5'51"/km
6387 Pierre Bougrain 13097 M50 683 04:07:23 02:02:17 5'51"/km INDEPENDIENTE
6388 Lucas Roig Roses 10432 M35 866 04:07:25 02:02:18 5'51"/km
6389 Laura Ramon Lemus 11229 SENW 294 04:07:25 01:47:40 5'51"/km

6390 Cristian Eduardo Barreto
Barreto 11767 M35 867 04:07:25 02:02:19 5'51"/km

6391 Matteo Dell'ava 1787 SENM 1528 04:07:26 02:02:20 5'51"/km ALZAIA NAVIGLIO RUNNERS
6392 Valentín Menutti 4234 SENM 1529 04:07:27 02:02:20 5'51"/km INDEPENDIENTE
6393 Jordan Marshall 12492 SENM 1530 04:07:28 02:02:21 5'51"/km
6394 Olivier Ploumen 11295 SENM 1531 04:07:29 02:02:22 5'51"/km
6395 Richard Dechaud 7493 M45 950 04:07:29 02:02:22 5'51"/km
6396 Xavi Sanchez Pons 11424 M35 868 04:07:31 02:02:25 5'51"/km
6397 Albert Barnadas Figuls 5840 SENM 1532 04:07:32 02:02:25 5'51"/km INDEPENDIENTE
6398 Oscar Beas Candial 10659 M45 951 04:07:32 02:02:25 5'51"/km
6399 Thierry Guilbault 11682 M40 972 04:07:33 02:02:27 5'52"/km
6400 Ramón Hidalgo Raya 14011 M45 952 04:07:34 02:02:27 5'52"/km INDEPENDIENTE
6401 Cinthya Lenilce Miranda Mayen 9531 SENW 295 04:07:34 01:47:50 5'52"/km
6402 Jordi Carbajo Taxonera 3545 SENM 1533 04:07:36 02:02:30 5'52"/km INDEPENDIENTE
6403 Serge Bouard 7448 M55 317 04:07:36 02:02:30 5'52"/km
6404 Lewis Neill 12475 SENM 1534 04:07:37 02:02:30 5'52"/km



Marató

Pos Name Bib Category Poscat Time GAP AVG Club
6405 Dubois Jonathan Andres 10385 SENM 1535 04:07:37 02:02:31 5'52"/km
6406 Katherine Wright 5628 W45 134 04:07:38 01:47:53 5'52"/km INDEPENDIENTE

6407 Emilia Aleksandra Kotkowiak
Kotkowiak 6352 W35 108 04:07:39 01:47:54 5'52"/km NAVIGLIO RUNNING TEAM

6408 Maurizio Naldi ... 1955 M50 684 04:07:40 02:02:34 5'52"/km ATLETICA SAN MARCO
6409 Marlene Groha 6093 W60 8 04:07:41 01:47:56 5'52"/km LAUFTREFF POPPENRICHT
6410 Carl Ritchie 4984 SENM 1536 04:07:41 02:02:34 5'52"/km INDEPENDIENTE
6411 James Mills 3207 M35 869 04:07:41 02:02:34 5'52"/km INDEPENDIENTE
6412 Louvet Christophe 3909 M55 318 04:07:41 02:02:35 5'52"/km INDEPENDIENTE
6413 Eva Vidal Gondon 5538 W45 135 04:07:42 01:47:57 5'52"/km INDEPENDIENTE
6414 Dominique Natalie Leadbetter 9772 W40 164 04:07:43 01:47:58 5'52"/km
6415 Natalie Anne Betts 11945 W40 165 04:07:43 01:47:58 5'52"/km
6416 Joaquín Liria García 5729 M55 319 04:07:43 02:02:37 5'52"/km INDEPENDIENTE
6417 Anne Lorensen 7990 W45 136 04:07:44 01:47:59 5'52"/km
6418 Eva Nielsen 7991 W50 82 04:07:45 01:48:00 5'52"/km

6419 Arnau Falcó Vidilla 1905 SUB23M 96 04:07:45 02:02:39 5'52"/km ASSOCIACIÓ EXCURSIONISTA
LA PICOSSA

6420 Víctor Luis Saenz Salinas 6638 M55 320 04:07:46 02:02:40 5'52"/km RINCÓN ATLETISMO
6421 Jordi Climent I Aguilar 13848 M55 321 04:07:47 02:02:40 5'52"/km CLUB NATACIÓ CATALUNYA
6422 Philippe Maugars 12281 M45 953 04:07:48 02:02:42 5'52"/km

6423 Lemee Ronan 6410 M55 322 04:07:49 02:02:42 5'52"/km OCC OLYMPIQUE CABRIES
CALAS

6424 Albert Oliana Hernandez 10690 M45 954 04:07:49 02:02:43 5'52"/km
6425 Núria Vélez Tolosa 1654 SENW 296 04:07:49 01:48:04 5'52"/km A.E. PANOTS BARCELONA
6426 Alexis Cremieux 7568 M50 685 04:07:49 02:02:43 5'52"/km
6427 Tarek Fakhreddine 11133 M50 686 04:07:52 02:02:46 5'52"/km
6428 Jurga Mažuknienė 2057 W40 166 04:07:53 01:48:08 5'52"/km BĖGIMO KLUBAS
6429 Pedro Vidal Huetos 10965 M45 955 04:07:54 02:02:47 5'52"/km
6430 Xavi Roldan Castillo 4219 M45 956 04:07:55 02:02:48 5'52"/km INDEPENDIENTE
6431 Toni Giménez Rodriguez 5990 M50 687 04:07:56 02:02:50 5'52"/km JAM MONTCADA
6432 Diego Hernández Margalef 6509 M55 323 04:07:56 02:02:50 5'52"/km PINASSA RUNNER
6433 Josep Triadó Berges 8604 M45 957 04:07:57 02:02:50 5'52"/km
6434 Rous Soriano Santigosa 2517 W35 109 04:07:57 01:48:12 5'52"/km CLUB ESPORTIU KATRINES
6435 David Madrid Figueras 6562 M50 688 04:07:57 02:02:50 5'52"/km PRUDUCTUS
6436 Noemi Bernardo Fernandez 11589 W45 137 04:07:57 01:48:12 5'52"/km
6437 Aritz Marin Maiza 11235 M40 973 04:07:58 02:02:51 5'52"/km
6438 Oshri Paz-tal Oshri 12572 M45 958 04:07:58 02:02:52 5'52"/km

6439 Mathilde Boulanger Garin 2854 SENW 297 04:07:58 01:48:14 5'52"/km ESA
LEVAL/AULNOYE-AYMERIES

6440 Jordi Riu Tugores 5296 M50 689 04:08:00 02:02:53 5'52"/km INDEPENDIENTE
6441 Amalia Saez 1822 W55 22 04:08:00 01:48:15 5'52"/km AS CALUIRE
6442 Josep Fèlix Domènech 10113 M40 974 04:08:00 02:02:53 5'52"/km
6443 Rafael Pelaz Cuesta 2311 M50 690 04:08:01 02:02:54 5'52"/km CASA ASTURIAS LEON
6444 Frouin Emmanuel Sébastien 10049 M40 975 04:08:01 02:02:54 5'52"/km
6445 Bernier Caroline 2904 SENW 298 04:08:03 01:48:18 5'52"/km FAW
6446 José Luis Sacristán Hurtado 4367 M35 870 04:08:03 02:02:57 5'52"/km INDEPENDIENTE
6447 Sjors De Koning 4598 M45 959 04:08:04 02:02:57 5'52"/km INDEPENDIENTE

6448 Dominique Billaud 7164 M65 31 04:08:05 02:02:58 5'52"/km TRÉGUEUX LANGUEUX
ATHLÉTISME

6449 Andres Bondia 5561 M40 976 04:08:05 02:02:58 5'52"/km INDEPENDIENTE
6450 Atanasio Zamorano Holgueras 655 M55 324 04:08:05 02:02:59 5'52"/km
6451 Craig Tilley 6970 M45 960 04:08:05 02:02:59 5'52"/km STAMFORD STRIDERS
6452 Moez Laroussi 5771 M40 977 04:08:07 02:03:00 5'52"/km INDEPENDIENTE
6453 Miquel Poch Azorin 8347 M35 871 04:08:07 02:03:01 5'52"/km
6454 Jorge Bello De Moya 11935 M45 961 04:08:07 02:03:01 5'52"/km



Marató

Pos Name Bib Category Poscat Time GAP AVG Club
6455 Carles Gras Maymi 12840 M50 691 04:08:08 02:03:01 5'52"/km BORN2RUN FORNELLS
6456 Sergio Rodriguez Perez 5957 SENM 1537 04:08:08 02:03:01 5'52"/km INFINIT RUNNING
6457 Maxim Albatov 5222 SENM 1538 04:08:09 02:03:02 5'52"/km INDEPENDIENTE
6458 Rubén Galiano Ruiz 773 M40 978 04:08:09 02:03:03 5'52"/km
6459 Xus Moreno Cuenca 462 M45 962 04:08:10 02:03:03 5'52"/km UGE BADALONA
6460 Maïa Tahiri Tahiri 9888 SENW 299 04:08:11 01:48:26 5'52"/km
6461 Ryan Trusler 5743 SUB23M 97 04:08:11 02:03:05 5'52"/km INDEPENDIENTE
6462 Charles Hembrow Hembrow 12060 SENM 1539 04:08:13 02:03:07 5'52"/km
6463 Brice Crespin 7543 M35 872 04:08:14 02:03:08 5'53"/km
6464 Clement Piwowarczyk . 8342 M35 873 04:08:15 02:03:08 5'53"/km
6465 Victor Grifols Deu 5412 M45 963 04:08:15 02:03:09 5'53"/km INDEPENDIENTE
6466 Boris Loureiro Loureiro 10798 SENM 1540 04:08:16 02:03:09 5'53"/km
6467 Bar Masrati 5441 SENW 300 04:08:16 01:48:31 5'53"/km INDEPENDIENTE
6468 Rosende Carlos 12592 M45 964 04:08:16 02:03:09 5'53"/km
6469 Freddy Decandt Decandt 9233 M65 32 04:08:16 02:03:09 5'53"/km
6470 Thomas Martin 13446 SENM 1541 04:08:20 02:03:14 5'53"/km
6471 Vladimir Holly 11886 SENM 1542 04:08:22 02:03:15 5'53"/km
6472 Jan Thomas De Pourcq 13189 W35 110 04:08:23 01:48:38 5'53"/km INDEPENDIENTE
6473 Mélodie Da Costa Oliveira 5224 SENW 301 04:08:24 01:48:39 5'53"/km INDEPENDIENTE
6474 Anthony Charles Brosnan 11780 M45 965 04:08:24 02:03:18 5'53"/km
6475 Patrick Svensson-jajko 4967 M35 874 04:08:26 02:03:20 5'53"/km INDEPENDIENTE
6476 Kasia Kasia Rajkiewicz 9688 W45 138 04:08:26 01:48:41 5'53"/km
6477 Chidi Anthony Ileka 9815 M50 692 04:08:27 02:03:21 5'53"/km
6478 Franci Koritnik 8091 M60 132 04:08:27 02:03:21 5'53"/km
6479 Tatjana Koritnik 8022 W55 23 04:08:28 01:48:43 5'53"/km
6480 Manuel Ortega Jiménez 6203 M45 966 04:08:30 02:03:24 5'53"/km LOS LENTOS
6481 Riadh Baklouti Baklouti 6116 M50 693 04:08:31 02:03:25 5'53"/km LES JOGGERS DE TUNIS
6482 Alessandro Bindi 6060 M50 694 04:08:33 02:03:26 5'53"/km LA FONTANINA A.S.D.
6483 Severine Vidal 12376 W40 167 04:08:33 01:48:48 5'53"/km
6484 Emilie Bernard 13653 W45 139 04:08:36 01:48:51 5'53"/km
6485 Scott Willey 6628 SENM 1543 04:08:36 02:03:30 5'53"/km REP RUNNERS
6486 Henry Gomm 3203 M45 967 04:08:37 02:03:30 5'53"/km INDEPENDIENTE
6487 Jessica Hautbois 7758 W45 140 04:08:38 01:48:53 5'53"/km
6488 Grégorie Menager 13652 W50 83 04:08:38 01:48:53 5'53"/km

6489 Gemma Abbott Abbott 6786 W40 168 04:08:39 01:48:54 5'53"/km RUSHMERE COMMUNITY
RUNNERS

6490 Charles Cabrera Cabrera 10607 M35 875 04:08:40 02:03:33 5'53"/km
6491 Oriol Pujol Lechon 10138 SENM 1544 04:08:41 02:03:34 5'53"/km
6492 Ismael Bueno Vera 3041 M40 979 04:08:43 02:03:36 5'53"/km GMADRID SPORTS
6493 Joel Stephen Ormerod 8815 SENM 1545 04:08:43 02:03:36 5'53"/km
6494 Montse Delgado Maireles 2938 W50 84 04:08:43 01:48:58 5'53"/km FONDISTES SANT FELIU
6495 Mark Goff 10618 M40 980 04:08:46 02:03:40 5'53"/km
6496 Mari Carmen Luque Jimenez 6966 W50 85 04:08:46 01:49:01 5'53"/km STADIUM XT360
6497 Marc-philipp Alles 11186 M35 876 04:08:47 02:03:40 5'53"/km
6498 Juan Manuel Poyatos Martínez 6938 M40 981 04:08:48 02:03:41 5'53"/km SPORT RUNNING CLUB
6499 Carles Font Latorre 13978 M60 133 04:08:48 02:03:42 5'53"/km INDEPENDIENTE
6500 Lucie Groisard 6005 W35 111 04:08:49 01:49:04 5'53"/km JOGGING CLUB SABLAIS
6501 Kajsa Kassman 7922 SUB23W 10 04:08:49 01:49:04 5'53"/km
6502 Fernando Fernández Salán 4657 M40 982 04:08:50 02:03:43 5'53"/km INDEPENDIENTE
6503 Trini Rivero Cebria 583 W50 86 04:08:51 01:49:06 5'53"/km
6504 Geovanina Mihaes 13355 W55 24 04:08:51 01:49:06 5'53"/km TROTALLUNATICS
6505 Dani Mercade 13204 M55 325 04:08:51 02:03:45 5'53"/km INDEPENDIENTE
6506 German Pauls Verdu 769 M50 695 04:08:51 02:03:45 5'53"/km



Marató

Pos Name Bib Category Poscat Time GAP AVG Club
6507 Alexis Molina 12814 M40 983 04:08:52 02:03:45 5'53"/km LOS FLOJOS
6508 Dominique Dubois 7792 M40 984 04:08:52 02:03:46 5'53"/km
6509 Agnieszka Krawczyk 6990 W45 141 04:08:53 01:49:08 5'53"/km SV GENERALI
6510 Antoine Clottes 12357 SUB23M 98 04:08:54 02:03:48 5'53"/km
6511 Thomas Masure 13684 SUB23M 99 04:08:55 02:03:48 5'53"/km
6512 Marion Galaup 5387 W40 169 04:08:55 01:49:10 5'53"/km INDEPENDIENTE
6513 Mohamed Loudiy 12175 M60 134 04:08:56 02:03:49 5'53"/km
6514 Fredrik Öhrn 5895 M50 696 04:08:58 02:03:51 5'54"/km INDEPENDIENTE
6515 Aris Koutsomitopoulos 6485 M50 697 04:08:58 02:03:51 5'54"/km PEDION AREOS RUNNERS
6516 Nelson Valente 4037 M35 877 04:08:58 02:03:52 5'54"/km INDEPENDIENTE
6517 Darren Cole 7876 M35 878 04:08:59 02:03:52 5'54"/km
6518 Marc Sánchez Mata 11819 M45 968 04:08:59 02:03:53 5'54"/km
6519 Kristof Schepens 14237 SENM 1546 04:09:00 02:03:54 5'54"/km INDEPENDIENTE
6520 Gérard Duchesne Duchesne 7351 M70 4 04:09:00 02:03:54 5'54"/km VIGATANES DEL VOLO
6521 Emma Wakeford 12459 SENW 302 04:09:01 01:49:16 5'54"/km
6522 Thalina Fuchs 1884 SUB23W 11 04:09:01 01:49:16 5'54"/km ASPECT CONSULTING GMBH
6523 Grégory Bertrand 7508 M45 969 04:09:01 02:03:55 5'54"/km
6524 Enrique Pradas Lopez 11646 SENM 1547 04:09:04 02:03:57 5'54"/km
6525 Mona Guiu Tazaly 8018 SENW 303 04:09:04 01:49:19 5'54"/km
6526 Heiby Denise Funes Zelaya 6258 W35 112 04:09:05 01:49:20 5'54"/km MARATHON CLUB ORISTANO
6527 Marcel Salomon N 10146 M45 970 04:09:05 02:03:59 5'54"/km
6528 Tine Depestel 1289 SENW 304 04:09:06 01:49:21 5'54"/km INDEPENDIENTE
6529 Maria Inês Soares 5248 SENW 305 04:09:08 01:49:23 5'54"/km INDEPENDIENTE
6530 Alexander Alexander Hensel 9672 SUB23M 100 04:09:09 02:04:03 5'54"/km
6531 Gregorio Martínez Moré 13937 M45 971 04:09:10 02:04:03 5'54"/km INDEPENDIENTE
6532 Diego Morgades Gras 962 M35 879 04:09:10 02:04:03 5'54"/km
6533 James Dunne 14307 SENM 1548 04:09:10 02:04:04 5'54"/km INDEPENDIENTE
6534 Àlex González Moreno 8631 SENM 1549 04:09:10 02:04:04 5'54"/km
6535 Ignasi Sánchez Puentes 12669 M45 972 04:09:11 02:04:04 5'54"/km CEGUB
6536 Alex Sosa Colome 6739 M35 880 04:09:11 02:04:04 5'54"/km RUNNERS PENOSOS
6537 Gopal Gautam 2802 M35 881 04:09:12 02:04:05 5'54"/km EAST END ROAD RUNNERS
6538 José Mauro Vicente Hernández 4556 M40 985 04:09:12 02:04:06 5'54"/km INDEPENDIENTE
6539 Plamen Markov 5968 M35 882 04:09:13 02:04:06 5'54"/km IRUN
6540 Jens Per Skottén 9606 M35 883 04:09:13 02:04:06 5'54"/km
6541 Pau Tena Vidal 4225 SENM 1550 04:09:13 02:04:07 5'54"/km INDEPENDIENTE

6542 Piero Frattarelli Frattarelli 1659 M60 135 04:09:14 02:04:07 5'54"/km A.S.D PODISTICA
SOLIDARIETA'

6543 Laura Angelica Castañeda
Gomez 5728 W35 113 04:09:14 01:49:29 5'54"/km INDEPENDIENTE

6544 Daniel Moore 5602 SENM 1551 04:09:15 02:04:09 5'54"/km INDEPENDIENTE
6545 Sergio Herrerias Yagüe 11495 SENM 1552 04:09:15 02:04:09 5'54"/km
6546 Arcangelo Lariccia 3784 M55 326 04:09:16 02:04:10 5'54"/km INDEPENDIENTE
6547 Caterina Martoni 1789 W35 114 04:09:18 01:49:33 5'54"/km AMATORI PODISTICA TERNI

6548 Jonathan Arancibia San
Cristobal 8394 M40 986 04:09:18 02:04:12 5'54"/km

6549 Javier Merino Navas 13890 M60 136 04:09:19 02:04:12 5'54"/km FUN RUNNER CLUB
ESPORTIU

6550 Marcos Montero Torres 5179 M50 698 04:09:19 02:04:12 5'54"/km INDEPENDIENTE
6551 Marie Ann Finnis 6086 W50 87 04:09:20 01:49:35 5'54"/km LANGPORT RUNNERS
6552 Oscar Verdesoto 4836 M35 884 04:09:20 02:04:13 5'54"/km INDEPENDIENTE
6553 Montse Morillo 5140 W45 142 04:09:22 01:49:37 5'54"/km INDEPENDIENTE
6554 David Espinós 4464 M45 973 04:09:22 02:04:15 5'54"/km INDEPENDIENTE
6555 Daniel Bell 6969 M50 699 04:09:22 02:04:16 5'54"/km STAMFORD STRIDERS

6556 Rafa Valle Gandoy 2500 M35 885 04:09:23 02:04:16 5'54"/km CLUB DE BOXA ILION LES
CORTS



Marató

Pos Name Bib Category Poscat Time GAP AVG Club
6557 Jim M Mcelroy 8266 M40 987 04:09:23 02:04:17 5'54"/km
6558 Jacobs Geoffrey André Louis 8902 M35 886 04:09:24 02:04:17 5'54"/km
6559 Rocheteau Aurélie Arnaudeau 2304 W40 170 04:09:24 01:49:39 5'54"/km CAP NATURE BEAULIEU
6560 Ramon Salas De Los Ojos 4461 M50 700 04:09:24 02:04:17 5'54"/km INDEPENDIENTE
6561 Vincent Moyon 2778 M55 327 04:09:24 02:04:18 5'54"/km DROMABLUE
6562 Rob Sneckenberg 3752 M35 887 04:09:24 02:04:18 5'54"/km INDEPENDIENTE
6563 Pablo Espona Pla 11883 M35 888 04:09:26 02:04:19 5'54"/km
6564 Romain Ripaud 13471 M40 988 04:09:26 02:04:20 5'54"/km
6565 Elias Rubio Imas 9530 M40 989 04:09:26 02:04:20 5'54"/km
6566 Pep Gubern Nouvilas 4591 SENM 1553 04:09:27 02:04:21 5'54"/km INDEPENDIENTE

6567 William Bennett-baggs
Bennett-baggs 8273 SENM 1554 04:09:28 02:04:21 5'54"/km

6568 Lina Vizzarri Vizzarri 1710 W50 88 04:09:28 01:49:43 5'54"/km ACOLIT
6569 Roman Caudet Enrique 11332 SENM 1555 04:09:28 02:04:22 5'54"/km
6570 Xavier Rins Lozano 4948 SENM 1556 04:09:28 02:04:22 5'54"/km INDEPENDIENTE
6571 Guillem García Gil 5687 SENM 1557 04:09:29 02:04:22 5'54"/km INDEPENDIENTE
6572 Maryna Sedin Sedin 6976 SENW 306 04:09:29 01:49:44 5'54"/km STRIDERS OF CROYDON
6573 Alain Correia 7532 M40 990 04:09:30 02:04:23 5'54"/km
6574 Ricardo Fernandez Lopez 5045 SUB23M 101 04:09:30 02:04:23 5'54"/km INDEPENDIENTE
6575 Kahn Vincent Kahn 9896 SENM 1558 04:09:30 02:04:23 5'54"/km
6576 Marc Burgueros Ferrer 11052 SENM 1559 04:09:32 02:04:25 5'54"/km
6577 Judith Vogelaar 6195 W45 143 04:09:32 01:49:47 5'54"/km LOOPREIZEN
6578 Javier Vargas Martini 10785 SENM 1560 04:09:32 02:04:26 5'54"/km

6579 Matthias Sachse 1611 M55 328 04:09:35 02:04:28 5'54"/km 100 MARATHON CLUB
DEUTSCHLAND

6580 Deborah Barrett 8329 W45 144 04:09:36 01:49:51 5'54"/km
6581 Geoffrey Santucci 13623 SENM 1561 04:09:36 02:04:30 5'54"/km
6582 Kevin Bosveld Bosveld 10483 SENM 1562 04:09:36 02:04:30 5'54"/km
6583 Frank Roefs 9307 M55 329 04:09:37 02:04:30 5'54"/km
6584 Joan Ramon Adell Dalmau 4136 M45 974 04:09:37 02:04:30 5'54"/km INDEPENDIENTE
6585 Katja Korb Lilienthal 8977 SENW 307 04:09:37 01:49:52 5'54"/km
6586 Joseph Colahan 4895 SUB23M 102 04:09:38 02:04:31 5'54"/km INDEPENDIENTE
6587 Andreu Figueras Ferrer 12260 M35 889 04:09:39 02:04:32 5'55"/km
6588 Alfredo Vazquez Diaz 612 M50 701 04:09:39 02:04:33 5'55"/km
6589 Donavan Hlabangana 7939 SENM 1563 04:09:40 02:04:33 5'55"/km
6590 Gabriel Wankya 14278 M45 975 04:09:40 02:04:34 5'55"/km
6591 Sarah Pearson 3220 SENW 308 04:09:40 01:49:55 5'55"/km INDEPENDIENTE
6592 Michael Joseph Groth 9559 M35 890 04:09:42 02:04:35 5'55"/km
6593 Emma Custers Custers 11561 SENW 309 04:09:42 01:49:57 5'55"/km
6594 Jonathan Falize 7061 M40 991 04:09:42 02:04:36 5'55"/km TEAM TRIRELAY
6595 Alexis Massard 12522 M35 891 04:09:42 02:04:36 5'55"/km
6596 Xavi Bachs Lopez Del Castillo 6452 M45 976 04:09:43 02:04:36 5'55"/km PANTERES GROGUES
6597 Miguel Guerra Coelho 9075 M65 33 04:09:43 02:04:36 5'55"/km
6598 Marlou Van Lent Van Lent 9378 SENW 310 04:09:43 01:49:59 5'55"/km
6599 Eva Babaj Babaj 11393 W40 171 04:09:44 01:49:59 5'55"/km
6600 Nourrisson Quentin 11189 SENM 1564 04:09:44 02:04:38 5'55"/km
6601 Florian Mema 4909 SENM 1565 04:09:45 02:04:39 5'55"/km INDEPENDIENTE
6602 Gerard Martinez Garcia 12074 SENM 1566 04:09:46 02:04:39 5'55"/km
6603 Barry Gallagher Narloch 12121 M40 992 04:09:47 02:04:40 5'55"/km
6604 Oliver James Bourke 13099 SUB23M 103 04:09:47 02:04:40 5'55"/km INDEPENDIENTE
6605 Juan Manuel García Pérez 11518 M35 892 04:09:47 02:04:41 5'55"/km
6606 Ivan Cherevko 4327 M35 893 04:09:48 02:04:41 5'55"/km INDEPENDIENTE



Marató

Pos Name Bib Category Poscat Time GAP AVG Club

6607 Ana Santos 13354 W35 115 04:09:48 01:50:03 5'55"/km
TRICLUB DOHA; FILIPINO
INTERNATIONAL
TRIATHLETES - QATAR

6608 Jordi Ornosa Gispert 13949 M55 330 04:09:48 02:04:41 5'55"/km INDEPENDIENTE
6609 Escallier Geraldine Aubert 7275 W45 145 04:09:48 01:50:03 5'55"/km UCA
6610 Toni Romanos Arasa 14050 M45 977 04:09:49 02:04:42 5'55"/km PRORUNNERS BARCELONA
6611 Ian Harboe Harboe 10058 M35 894 04:09:49 02:04:42 5'55"/km
6612 Patrick Couderc 2351 M50 702 04:09:50 02:04:43 5'55"/km CASTRIES RUNNING CLUB
6613 Jamie Murphy 8055 M40 993 04:09:51 02:04:44 5'55"/km
6614 Hana Barhanim 12595 W50 89 04:09:51 01:50:07 5'55"/km
6615 Agnieszka Skoczypiec 12215 W45 146 04:09:52 01:50:07 5'55"/km
6616 Benjamin Routledge 1303 SENM 1567 04:09:53 02:04:47 5'55"/km INEOS GRADUATES
6617 Ismael Marcén Murillo 4468 M65 34 04:09:53 02:04:47 5'55"/km INDEPENDIENTE
6618 Lysian Cartier 5355 M40 994 04:09:54 02:04:48 5'55"/km INDEPENDIENTE
6619 Dermot Horan Horan 11106 M40 995 04:09:54 02:04:48 5'55"/km
6620 Salvatore Picci - 1682 M50 703 04:09:55 02:04:48 5'55"/km A.S.D. CAVALLI DI RAZZA
6621 Georgios Michailidis 4119 SENM 1568 04:09:57 02:04:50 5'55"/km INDEPENDIENTE
6622 Xavier Cardoso Serrat 9263 M60 137 04:09:58 02:04:51 5'55"/km
6623 Cedric Normand 11389 SENM 1569 04:10:00 02:04:53 5'55"/km
6624 Gerard Llorens Tubelal 2610 SENM 1570 04:10:00 02:04:53 5'55"/km CNI INFINIT
6625 Bhekisisa Robson Lokothwayo 8070 M45 978 04:10:00 02:04:53 5'55"/km
6626 Antoni Buqueras Novillo 10791 SENM 1571 04:10:01 02:04:54 5'55"/km
6627 Sara Silva Ferreira 6516 SENW 311 04:10:01 01:50:16 5'55"/km PO REFORÇO TRAIL TEAM
6628 Víctor Riesco Agosto 11181 M40 996 04:10:01 02:04:54 5'55"/km
6629 Magdalena Panus 3442 W45 147 04:10:04 01:50:19 5'55"/km INDEPENDIENTE
6630 Peter Panus 3443 M45 979 04:10:04 02:04:58 5'55"/km INDEPENDIENTE
6631 Dimitra Tarasi 13252 W40 172 04:10:06 01:50:21 5'55"/km INDEPENDIENTE
6632 Kristian Børve 4907 M35 895 04:10:06 02:05:00 5'55"/km INDEPENDIENTE
6633 Semih Kisa 4913 SENM 1572 04:10:06 02:05:00 5'55"/km INDEPENDIENTE
6634 Zioini Sarah Sarah 1827 SENW 312 04:10:07 01:50:22 5'55"/km AS MONTFERRAND
6635 Faustino Padron Rondon 4363 SENM 1573 04:10:08 02:05:01 5'55"/km INDEPENDIENTE
6636 Albert Grau 7093 M55 331 04:10:08 02:05:02 5'55"/km TGCBINN
6637 Colm John Reid 9817 M45 980 04:10:09 02:05:02 5'55"/km
6638 Laura Aledo Doménech 3852 W35 116 04:10:09 01:50:24 5'55"/km INDEPENDIENTE
6639 Laurent Van Hamme 3928 SENM 1574 04:10:09 02:05:03 5'55"/km INDEPENDIENTE
6640 Jiakang He 13970 SENM 1575 04:10:09 02:05:03 5'55"/km INDEPENDIENTE
6641 Martins Magalie Claire 6503 W40 173 04:10:10 01:50:25 5'55"/km PIC SAINT LOUP TRIATHLON
6642 Olivier Delmas 7943 M50 704 04:10:10 02:05:04 5'55"/km
6643 Jose Maria Martinez Hernandez 12555 M55 332 04:10:11 02:05:04 5'55"/km
6644 Antonio Cabezas Lao 6315 M60 138 04:10:12 02:05:06 5'55"/km MONRRUNNERS TEAM
6645 Fabio Andrea Zerini 14251 M60 139 04:10:13 02:05:07 5'55"/km INDEPENDIENTE
6646 Cedric Luciano 7483 M40 997 04:10:13 02:05:07 5'55"/km
6647 Florian Miaux 10045 SENM 1576 04:10:14 02:05:07 5'55"/km
6648 Radek Vykoukal Vykoukal 10532 SENM 1577 04:10:14 02:05:08 5'55"/km

6649 Marc Covas Martorell 2577 M35 896 04:10:15 02:05:09 5'55"/km CLUB TRIATLO
PORTOCOLOM

6650 Abel Santos Sánchez 10782 M45 981 04:10:16 02:05:09 5'55"/km
6651 Roger Martin Florez 11833 M35 897 04:10:16 02:05:10 5'55"/km
6652 Timothy Treloar 4072 M40 998 04:10:16 02:05:10 5'55"/km INDEPENDIENTE
6653 Etienne Garcia 7561 M35 898 04:10:17 02:05:10 5'55"/km

6654 Martí Santmartí I Sala 2451 M60 140 04:10:18 02:05:12 5'55"/km CLUB ATLETISME
NAVARCLES

6655 Patrick Ruhlmann Ruhlmann 10255 M50 705 04:10:20 02:05:13 5'55"/km
6656 Simona Medri 6395 W45 148 04:10:21 01:50:36 5'56"/km NUOVA VIRTUS CESENA



Marató

Pos Name Bib Category Poscat Time GAP AVG Club
6657 Milan Radulovic 4273 M35 899 04:10:22 02:05:16 5'56"/km INDEPENDIENTE
6658 Laura Wu Salmeron 13160 SUB23W 12 04:10:23 01:50:38 5'56"/km INDEPENDIENTE
6659 Julien Romeu 13463 SENM 1578 04:10:23 02:05:16 5'56"/km
6660 Toni Perallon Tarroc 4955 M50 706 04:10:23 02:05:17 5'56"/km INDEPENDIENTE
6661 Edward Van Acht 2955 M50 707 04:10:24 02:05:17 5'56"/km FORTUNA '67
6662 Cedric Calmettes 3756 M40 999 04:10:25 02:05:18 5'56"/km INDEPENDIENTE
6663 Celine Calmettes 3757 W40 174 04:10:25 01:50:40 5'56"/km INDEPENDIENTE
6664 Gerard Micó Carnero 11674 SUB23M 104 04:10:25 02:05:19 5'56"/km
6665 Laurence Mary 13751 W50 90 04:10:25 01:50:41 5'56"/km
6666 Paweł Konowałek Konowałek 10293 M45 982 04:10:26 02:05:20 5'56"/km
6667 José Muñoz Iglesias 5375 M60 141 04:10:26 02:05:20 5'56"/km INDEPENDIENTE
6668 Marco Maniscalco 1839 M55 333 04:10:26 02:05:20 5'56"/km ASD BARBONI DI LUSSO
6669 Wayne Holland 13813 M40 1000 04:10:27 02:05:21 5'56"/km
6670 Maurici Monguet Sanguino 3193 SENM 1579 04:10:29 02:05:22 5'56"/km INDEPENDIENTE
6671 Samuel Lloyd 8991 M35 900 04:10:29 02:05:22 5'56"/km
6672 Jesse Sinack Johannes 9807 SENM 1580 04:10:30 02:05:23 5'56"/km
6673 Damian Zych 4597 SENM 1581 04:10:30 02:05:23 5'56"/km INDEPENDIENTE
6674 Maria Peralta Ariza 9169 W35 117 04:10:30 01:50:45 5'56"/km
6675 Andrija Jovanovski 5137 M50 708 04:10:31 02:05:24 5'56"/km INDEPENDIENTE

6676 Aleksandra Skrzeszewska
Skrzeszewska 2005 SENW 313 04:10:31 01:50:46 5'56"/km AZS LOTNICZA AKADEMIA

WOJSKOWA
6677 Felipe Higueras Morgades 3353 M45 983 04:10:31 02:05:25 5'56"/km INDEPENDIENTE
6678 Raul Cereigido Gonzalez 1981 M40 1001 04:10:32 02:05:25 5'56"/km ATLETISMO NAVAQUESERA
6679 Samantha Mariotti 6400 W45 149 04:10:34 01:50:49 5'56"/km NUOVAVIRTUSCESENA

6680 Fernando Ales Cuellar 2469 M40 1002 04:10:35 02:05:29 5'56"/km CLUB ATLETISMO
CAMPILLOS

6681 Frank Terron 12697 M60 142 04:10:36 02:05:29 5'56"/km INDEPENDIENTE
6682 Michael Yandrasits 3742 M55 334 04:10:36 02:05:30 5'56"/km INDEPENDIENTE
6683 Gerhard Jordaan 3223 SENM 1582 04:10:36 02:05:30 5'56"/km INDEPENDIENTE
6684 Alex Fauquier 4326 M40 1003 04:10:36 02:05:30 5'56"/km INDEPENDIENTE
6685 Phillip Fernando Weber 4508 SENM 1583 04:10:39 02:05:32 5'56"/km INDEPENDIENTE
6686 Kristin Børresen Øksendal 9709 SENW 314 04:10:41 01:50:57 5'56"/km
6687 Paolo Riberi 6009 M55 335 04:10:42 02:05:36 5'56"/km KALIPÉ ASD
6688 Montserrat Vizcarro Reverté 4675 W45 150 04:10:43 01:50:58 5'56"/km INDEPENDIENTE

6689 José Miguel Martínez Suñe 319 M45 984 04:10:44 02:05:37 5'56"/km ESPABILA QUE NO
LLEGAMOS

6690 Eva Biscaro 1162 SENW 315 04:10:44 01:50:59 5'56"/km INDEPENDIENTE
6691 Thierry Biscaro 1163 M50 709 04:10:44 02:05:38 5'56"/km INDEPENDIENTE

6692 Lilaud Huscande Befeno Lilaud 3049 W40 175 04:10:44 01:50:59 5'56"/km GRAND ANGOULEME
ATHLÉTISME

6693 Emmanuelle Auzou 7730 W40 176 04:10:44 01:50:59 5'56"/km
6694 Sophie Gadenne 13461 SENW 316 04:10:45 01:51:00 5'56"/km
6695 Miquel Roca Bisbe 4025 M40 1004 04:10:46 02:05:39 5'56"/km INDEPENDIENTE
6696 Alfredo Martin Corporales 7229 M55 336 04:10:47 02:05:40 5'56"/km TROTALLUNATICS
6697 Ginieres Jonathan Ginieres 9231 M35 901 04:10:51 02:05:44 5'56"/km
6698 Arnau Castells Colomé 477 SUB23M 105 04:10:51 02:05:45 5'56"/km
6699 Patrick Laskowski 13469 M55 337 04:10:52 02:05:45 5'56"/km
6700 Filip Boniorro Boniecki 11378 M35 902 04:10:52 02:05:45 5'56"/km
6701 Tom Crathern 8779 SENM 1584 04:10:52 02:05:45 5'56"/km
6702 Enric Parera Salomo 11872 M60 143 04:10:53 02:05:47 5'56"/km
6703 Ignacio Alvarez Seveso 8449 SENM 1585 04:10:54 02:05:47 5'56"/km
6704 Jordi Meseguer Amela 4003 M50 710 04:10:55 02:05:48 5'56"/km INDEPENDIENTE
6705 Gerard Sobrino Postigo 14017 M35 903 04:10:57 02:05:51 5'56"/km INDEPENDIENTE
6706 Dominik Fischer 3422 M40 1005 04:10:59 02:05:53 5'56"/km INDEPENDIENTE
6707 Timothy Dockrill 12256 M35 904 04:11:00 02:05:53 5'56"/km



Marató

Pos Name Bib Category Poscat Time GAP AVG Club
6708 Karine Perrin 7577 W50 91 04:11:00 01:51:15 5'56"/km
6709 Robert Woodham 11911 SENM 1586 04:11:00 02:05:54 5'56"/km
6710 Bernd Mag. Götzendorfer 7053 M50 711 04:11:02 02:05:56 5'56"/km TEAM SPORTORDINATION
6711 Lukasz Jędrzejewski 2889 M35 905 04:11:04 02:05:57 5'57"/km FAN CLUB BARCA POLSKA
6712 Jagoda Jędrzejewska 2890 W35 118 04:11:04 01:51:19 5'57"/km FAN CLUB BARCA POLSKA
6713 Lorena Ventura Costa 1696 W40 177 04:11:05 01:51:20 5'57"/km AACB
6714 Sujoy Dey Dey 9964 SENM 1587 04:11:05 02:05:59 5'57"/km
6715 Cecilia Wackerberg Jonsson 10566 W55 25 04:11:06 01:51:21 5'57"/km
6716 Inés Sauret Viladomiu 10080 SENW 317 04:11:06 01:51:21 5'57"/km
6717 Vitaly Palchikov Urievich 10437 SENM 1588 04:11:07 02:06:00 5'57"/km
6718 Pascaline Renard 13414 W40 178 04:11:08 01:51:23 5'57"/km
6719 Helen Ann Jones 6657 W55 26 04:11:08 01:51:23 5'57"/km RUGBY AND NORTHAMPTON
6720 Gustavo Marin 5605 M35 906 04:11:09 02:06:02 5'57"/km INDEPENDIENTE
6721 Souad Mejri Achi 9340 SENW 318 04:11:09 01:51:24 5'57"/km

6722 Maria Barceló Marull 2860 W60 9 04:11:12 01:51:27 5'57"/km ESCURÇONS DE LA VALL D
'ARO

6723 Jerome Carpy - 12571 SENM 1589 04:11:12 02:06:06 5'57"/km
6724 Raphaël Menu Sagramoso 9122 SENM 1590 04:11:13 02:06:06 5'57"/km
6725 Vincent Hiron 4271 SENM 1591 04:11:13 02:06:06 5'57"/km INDEPENDIENTE
6726 Alisa Radchenko Radchenko 11213 SENW 319 04:11:14 01:51:29 5'57"/km
6727 Jessica Gilligan 8021 SENW 320 04:11:14 01:51:29 5'57"/km
6728 Sam Woodward 12557 SENM 1592 04:11:14 02:06:08 5'57"/km

6729 Isabelle Magnouloux
Magnouloux 10066 W50 92 04:11:17 01:51:32 5'57"/km

6730 Octavio Ferreira Peralta 3583 M45 985 04:11:17 02:06:11 5'57"/km INDEPENDIENTE
6731 Yannick Schampaert 13240 SENM 1593 04:11:17 02:06:11 5'57"/km INDEPENDIENTE
6732 Oriol Monguillot Serra 3323 M55 338 04:11:18 02:06:11 5'57"/km INDEPENDIENTE
6733 Guillaume Lestang Guish 9343 M40 1006 04:11:18 02:06:11 5'57"/km
6734 Bo Junker 7941 M55 339 04:11:18 02:06:12 5'57"/km
6735 Jordi Sabate Tomas 6404 SENM 1594 04:11:19 02:06:12 5'57"/km OBRINT TRAÇA
6736 David Ortiz Martinez 3737 M50 712 04:11:19 02:06:12 5'57"/km INDEPENDIENTE
6737 Jordi Benavent 7652 M35 907 04:11:20 02:06:13 5'57"/km
6738 Lionel Drevillon 7322 M50 713 04:11:21 02:06:14 5'57"/km US COLOMIERS
6739 Enno Kivits Kivits 11190 SENM 1595 04:11:21 02:06:14 5'57"/km
6740 Jeremy Fremaux 13487 M45 986 04:11:21 02:06:15 5'57"/km
6741 Sandrine Larroque 7265 W50 93 04:11:22 01:51:37 5'57"/km UA LOURDES
6742 Hossein Laraki 12192 M40 1007 04:11:23 02:06:16 5'57"/km

6743 Laura Alejandra Martinez
Altamirano 9974 W45 151 04:11:24 01:51:39 5'57"/km

6744 Frank Bargmeyer 8213 M50 714 04:11:25 02:06:18 5'57"/km
6745 Samuel Garcia 13430 SENM 1596 04:11:25 02:06:19 5'57"/km
6746 Lluís Rius Roman 6824 M45 987 04:11:26 02:06:19 5'57"/km SANSA SUA TOT
6747 Nahla Hadrich 8020 W50 94 04:11:26 01:51:41 5'57"/km
6748 Rene Macmargido Kjølsrud 7015 M40 1008 04:11:26 02:06:19 5'57"/km TEAM COYS
6749 Xavier Ortega Vazquez 4622 M35 908 04:11:26 02:06:20 5'57"/km INDEPENDIENTE
6750 Millan Vazquez Parra 10796 M35 909 04:11:26 02:06:20 5'57"/km
6751 Marie Fall Fall 6201 SENW 321 04:11:27 01:51:42 5'57"/km LORDSHILL ROAD RUNNERS
6752 Federico Lombardi Bazan 11623 M35 910 04:11:27 02:06:20 5'57"/km
6753 Israel Jimenez Ferrer 10678 M50 715 04:11:28 02:06:21 5'57"/km
6754 Francesc Seras Gubert 665 M55 340 04:11:28 02:06:22 5'57"/km
6755 Andréas Palmertz 5975 M45 988 04:11:29 02:06:22 5'57"/km IS GÖTA
6756 Miguel Ángel García Pimienta 10830 M40 1009 04:11:29 02:06:22 5'57"/km
6757 Julien De San Felix 4233 M40 1010 04:11:31 02:06:25 5'57"/km INDEPENDIENTE
6758 Wojtek Darek Ostapiński 6442 M50 716 04:11:31 02:06:25 5'57"/km OSTRESROKI



Marató

Pos Name Bib Category Poscat Time GAP AVG Club
6759 Mie Ihler Uttrup 8162 SENW 322 04:11:33 01:51:48 5'57"/km
6760 Marcos Prado López 10372 SENM 1597 04:11:36 02:06:29 5'57"/km
6761 Athula Deepal Bopage Bopage 10667 M55 341 04:11:37 02:06:30 5'57"/km
6762 Céline Renaud 7658 W50 95 04:11:37 01:51:52 5'57"/km
6763 Matthew Griffiths 9937 SENM 1598 04:11:37 02:06:31 5'57"/km
6764 Sam Flatt 10342 SUB23M 106 04:11:38 02:06:32 5'57"/km
6765 Valentin Defrance 1292 SENM 1599 04:11:39 02:06:33 5'57"/km INDEPENDIENTE
6766 Si Ord 13197 M60 144 04:11:40 02:06:33 5'57"/km INDEPENDIENTE
6767 Marta Márquez Ruiz 669 W50 96 04:11:40 01:51:55 5'57"/km
6768 Jonatan Carrascosa Jimenez 10937 M40 1011 04:11:41 02:06:34 5'57"/km
6769 William Warwick 5940 SENM 1600 04:11:43 02:06:36 5'57"/km INDEPENDIENTE

6770 Jorge Astor Gimenez 2186 SENM 1601 04:11:43 02:06:36 5'57"/km C.A. EL CABEÇO DE LA SAL
DE PINOSO

6771 Emily Greenwood 4094 SENW 323 04:11:43 01:51:58 5'57"/km INDEPENDIENTE
6772 Louise Fisker 14073 SENW 324 04:11:43 01:51:58 5'57"/km INDEPENDIENTE
6773 Tommy Williams 4893 SUB23M 107 04:11:45 02:06:39 5'58"/km INDEPENDIENTE
6774 Barbaiani Eduard 12998 M40 1012 04:11:46 02:06:40 5'58"/km INDEPENDIENTE
6775 Bertrand Santraine 4394 M50 717 04:11:47 02:06:41 5'58"/km INDEPENDIENTE
6776 Nicolas Aguilar Heredia 810 M60 145 04:11:48 02:06:42 5'58"/km
6777 Dmitri Turcan Turcan 11065 M35 911 04:11:49 02:06:42 5'58"/km
6778 Eric Oriach Villanueva 4372 M40 1013 04:11:51 02:06:44 5'58"/km INDEPENDIENTE
6779 Jose Montilla Blasco 629 M45 989 04:11:51 02:06:45 5'58"/km

6780 Ignacio Vilchez De La Fuente 2498 M35 912 04:11:54 02:06:47 5'58"/km CLUB DE ATLETISMO
ALBOLOTE

6781 Eugenio Del Olmo Manzano 4585 M60 146 04:11:55 02:06:48 5'58"/km INDEPENDIENTE
6782 Andrzej Boguski 3248 M50 718 04:11:56 02:06:50 5'58"/km INDEPENDIENTE
6783 Balazs Vanek 12908 M50 719 04:11:57 02:06:50 5'58"/km FUTAZAS.HU
6784 Pau Dalmases Guilera 3472 SENM 1602 04:11:57 02:06:51 5'58"/km INDEPENDIENTE

6785 Constantinos Papaconstantinou
Papaconstantinou 9895 SENM 1603 04:11:58 02:06:51 5'58"/km

6786 Lisa Wolbers - 9448 SENW 325 04:11:58 01:52:13 5'58"/km
6787 Giacomo Lanzilao - 1681 M60 147 04:11:58 02:06:52 5'58"/km A.S.D. CAVALLI DI RAZZA
6788 Gerard Teixidó Figueras 1073 M45 990 04:11:59 02:06:52 5'58"/km INDEPENDIENTE
6789 Alba Morilla Nacarino 11348 W35 119 04:12:03 01:52:18 5'58"/km
6790 Lucas Meyer 7562 M45 991 04:12:04 02:06:58 5'58"/km
6791 Peter Nogradi 12900 M50 720 04:12:04 02:06:58 5'58"/km FUTAZAS.HU
6792 Xevi Ponce 12981 M55 342 04:12:05 02:06:58 5'58"/km INDEPENDIENTE
6793 Mathieu Balleroy 3419 SENM 1604 04:12:06 02:06:59 5'58"/km INDEPENDIENTE
6794 Markéta Červenková 6542 W40 179 04:12:06 01:52:21 5'58"/km PRAGUE
6795 Phil Robinson 4017 M50 721 04:12:06 02:07:00 5'58"/km INDEPENDIENTE
6796 Clémentine Charley Clem 11193 SENW 326 04:12:07 01:52:22 5'58"/km
6797 Ulrika Linnersjo 11403 W45 152 04:12:07 01:52:22 5'58"/km
6798 Besnik Beka . 10833 M60 148 04:12:09 02:07:02 5'58"/km
6799 Federico Bonetto 5381 M35 913 04:12:10 02:07:03 5'58"/km INDEPENDIENTE
6800 Maura Frescurato 1951 W35 120 04:12:10 01:52:25 5'58"/km ATLETICA MONFALCONE
6801 Albert Nadal Sanchez 4471 M65 35 04:12:10 02:07:04 5'58"/km INDEPENDIENTE
6802 Zachary Watson 4215 M35 914 04:12:11 02:07:05 5'58"/km INDEPENDIENTE
6803 Roberto Panighini 1164 M45 992 04:12:13 02:07:06 5'58"/km INDEPENDIENTE
6804 Pawel Buczynski 8029 M40 1014 04:12:14 02:07:07 5'58"/km
6805 Jesús Vaquero Cruzado 9507 M40 1015 04:12:14 02:07:07 5'58"/km
6806 Ivan Arche Clemente 4874 M40 1016 04:12:14 02:07:08 5'58"/km INDEPENDIENTE
6807 Javier Stavrinakis Callejas 11324 M35 915 04:12:15 02:07:08 5'58"/km

6808 Christos Alexandridis
Alexandridis 6792 M50 722 04:12:15 02:07:08 5'58"/km S.D.Y.V.

6809 Ben Milner 4174 SENM 1605 04:12:16 02:07:09 5'58"/km INDEPENDIENTE



Marató

Pos Name Bib Category Poscat Time GAP AVG Club
6810 Fco.javier Zarco Pulido 2377 M60 149 04:12:16 02:07:10 5'58"/km CEM CERDANYOLA
6811 Jusn Vidal-quadras Marqués 604 SENM 1606 04:12:17 02:07:11 5'58"/km
6812 Ester Ramos Perez 1413 W45 153 04:12:18 01:52:33 5'58"/km INDEPENDIENTE

6813 Kirian Careta Freixa 1728 SENM 1607 04:12:18 02:07:11 5'58"/km ADIDAS RUNNERS
BARCELONA

6814 Alberto Lopez Martinez 11430 M40 1017 04:12:18 02:07:12 5'58"/km
6815 Robert Kosielski Bolo 9161 M40 1018 04:12:19 02:07:13 5'58"/km
6816 Froilán Silva Vasquez 4400 SENW 327 04:12:20 01:52:35 5'58"/km INDEPENDIENTE

6817 Francesco Spanu 7171 M35 916 04:12:21 02:07:14 5'58"/km TRI2O - READING
TRIATHLON

6818 Emilio Maria Perex Perez Perex
Perez 6439 M65 36 04:12:21 02:07:15 5'58"/km OSSER-OTRANTO

6819 Carles Valls Canudas 3897 M50 723 04:12:22 02:07:15 5'58"/km INDEPENDIENTE
6820 Miguel Moreno Moreno 2555 M60 150 04:12:24 02:07:17 5'58"/km CLUB NATACIÓ SABADELL
6821 Clémence Picot Picot 11245 SENW 328 04:12:24 01:52:40 5'58"/km
6822 Stephen Denis Mccann 10377 M40 1019 04:12:26 02:07:19 5'58"/km
6823 Ian Walmsley 4292 M35 917 04:12:26 02:07:19 5'58"/km INDEPENDIENTE
6824 Ángel Troz 1001 SENM 1608 04:12:26 02:07:20 5'58"/km INDEPENDIENTE
6825 Pere Sabartes Amat 12548 SENM 1609 04:12:27 02:07:20 5'58"/km
6826 Cherief Jerome Yann 10241 M50 724 04:12:27 02:07:21 5'59"/km
6827 Harry Lofting 7983 SENM 1610 04:12:28 02:07:21 5'59"/km

6828 Milagros Del Rosario Bello
Espinoza 5959 SENW 329 04:12:30 01:52:45 5'59"/km INTENSE RUNNING

6829 Esther Doya 6233 W40 180 04:12:30 01:52:45 5'59"/km MAGNOAC TRAIL RANDO
MTR

6830 José Luis Barco Rodríguez 5528 M50 725 04:12:32 02:07:25 5'59"/km INDEPENDIENTE
6831 Harry Allen 7883 SENM 1611 04:12:32 02:07:26 5'59"/km
6832 Joan Meca Martínez 2127 M45 993 04:12:34 02:07:27 5'59"/km BRAVO RUNNING
6833 Sisku Reyes Ordóñez 792 M50 726 04:12:34 02:07:27 5'59"/km
6834 Zsuzsanna Mandi Nagy 2917 W40 181 04:12:35 01:52:50 5'59"/km FISIO MONASTERIO
6835 Leen Almasood 4908 SENW 330 04:12:37 01:52:52 5'59"/km INDEPENDIENTE
6836 Frédéric Gil 7816 M50 727 04:12:37 02:07:31 5'59"/km
6837 Janina Pelejà Macias 1079 W35 121 04:12:41 01:52:56 5'59"/km INDEPENDIENTE
6838 Spas Karabelov 7400 M40 1020 04:12:42 02:07:35 5'59"/km YAMBOL RUNNING
6839 Luca Panzeri 4583 SENM 1612 04:12:42 02:07:35 5'59"/km INDEPENDIENTE
6840 Andrea Panzeri 4582 SENM 1613 04:12:42 02:07:35 5'59"/km INDEPENDIENTE
6841 Manel De Sande Vivancos 2133 M55 343 04:12:43 02:07:36 5'59"/km BRAVO RUNNING
6842 Miquel Ferron Solà 2600 M40 1021 04:12:45 02:07:39 5'59"/km CN VIC ETB
6843 Cati Manresa Beltrán 12423 W35 122 04:12:48 01:53:03 5'59"/km
6844 László Bunya Laci 12528 M40 1022 04:12:48 02:07:42 5'59"/km
6845 Niki Vanderhaeghe 7999 W35 123 04:12:49 01:53:04 5'59"/km
6846 Mario Felip Ruiz 298 M60 151 04:12:50 02:07:43 5'59"/km CORREDORS.CAT
6847 Daste Camille Daste 8822 W35 124 04:12:50 01:53:05 5'59"/km
6848 Łukasz Andrzej Niechciał 11612 SENM 1614 04:12:50 02:07:44 5'59"/km
6849 Xavi Montañà Calles 2171 M40 1023 04:12:50 02:07:44 5'59"/km C. N. CALELLA
6850 Francisco Ayucar Ruete 10897 M55 344 04:12:51 02:07:45 5'59"/km
6851 Rocío Romero Oya 2044 W50 97 04:12:51 01:53:06 5'59"/km BEER RUNNERS
6852 Richard Joye X 9536 M45 994 04:12:51 02:07:45 5'59"/km
6853 Bedrede Mélanie 4648 W40 182 04:12:54 01:53:09 5'59"/km INDEPENDIENTE
6854 Almudena Gomez Ñiguez 9558 SENW 331 04:12:55 01:53:10 5'59"/km
6855 Henrik Løberg 8863 SENM 1615 04:12:56 02:07:49 5'59"/km
6856 Dariusz Frąc 3165 M45 995 04:13:01 02:07:54 5'59"/km INDEPENDIENTE
6857 Victor Ezquerra Alcaraz 1618 SENM 1616 04:13:02 02:07:56 5'59"/km 122’ERS
6858 Hager Hamdane 13750 W45 154 04:13:03 01:53:18 5'59"/km
6859 Miguel Ángel Macias Gutiérrez 10422 M45 996 04:13:04 02:07:57 5'59"/km



Marató

Pos Name Bib Category Poscat Time GAP AVG Club
6860 Marie Riene 13170 W35 125 04:13:04 01:53:19 5'59"/km INDEPENDIENTE
6861 Miguel Moreno López 1082 M45 997 04:13:04 02:07:57 5'59"/km INDEPENDIENTE
6862 Valentin Bonnassieux 12057 SENM 1617 04:13:05 02:07:59 5'59"/km
6863 Maha Ibourk 7531 W50 98 04:13:06 01:53:21 5'59"/km
6864 François Laverdet Laverdet 6579 M35 918 04:13:09 02:08:03 5'59"/km PYSTE ENTRAÎNEMENT

6865 Alexis Nguedom Ramos 2975 M40 1024 04:13:10 02:08:03 6'00"/km FUN RUNNERS CLUB
ESPORTIU

6866 Abel Llorens Batet 3739 M50 728 04:13:10 02:08:03 6'00"/km INDEPENDIENTE

6867 Guerin Marc 2873 M50 729 04:13:11 02:08:04 6'00"/km EVASION CLUB OMNISPORTS
LOISIRS TILLEULAIS

6868 Raoul Amélie Michèle 2872 W40 183 04:13:11 01:53:26 6'00"/km EVASION CLUB OMNISPORT
LOISIR TILLEULAIS

6869 Tracy Griffin 2413 W40 184 04:13:12 01:53:27 6'00"/km CLAPHAM PIONEERS
6870 Felix Kopnarski . 10390 SENM 1618 04:13:14 02:08:07 6'00"/km
6871 Antonio Garcia Robles 3540 M45 998 04:13:17 02:08:10 6'00"/km INDEPENDIENTE
6872 Cesar Plaza Sagrado 5972 M50 730 04:13:17 02:08:11 6'00"/km IRUNWITHLEIVA
6873 Stuart Green - 11975 SENM 1619 04:13:18 02:08:11 6'00"/km
6874 Juan Montilla Valderrama 1092 M70 5 04:13:18 02:08:11 6'00"/km INDEPENDIENTE
6875 Antonio Fernandez Calvente 306 M35 919 04:13:19 02:08:13 6'00"/km CP MIJAS TRIATLON
6876 Jarosław Swoboda 5800 M45 999 04:13:20 02:08:14 6'00"/km INDEPENDIENTE
6877 Pablo Cueto Faus 6731 M50 731 04:13:22 02:08:15 6'00"/km RUNNERS ESPANYOL
6878 Bjorn Veldmeijer 4736 SENM 1620 04:13:22 02:08:15 6'00"/km INDEPENDIENTE
6879 Bulteau Nausicaa Bulteau 6127 SENW 332 04:13:22 01:53:38 6'00"/km LES PIEDS LURONS
6880 Lluís Riba Iglesias 7134 M45 1000 04:13:23 02:08:16 6'00"/km TONI FLORES RUN
6881 Jose Luis Lopez Moreno 9989 M60 152 04:13:24 02:08:17 6'00"/km
6882 Mohsin Khan Khan 6008 M40 1025 04:13:24 02:08:17 6'00"/km JOZIX TRAINING
6883 Oscar Conchillo Solé 6803 M45 1001 04:13:26 02:08:19 6'00"/km SAF UAB
6884 Kyle Claeys 8095 SENM 1621 04:13:27 02:08:20 6'00"/km
6885 Freddie Anthony Mccready 8643 SENM 1622 04:13:28 02:08:21 6'00"/km
6886 Adriano Mozzicarelli Mozzicarelli 1835 M55 345 04:13:29 02:08:22 6'00"/km ASD ALTO LAZIO
6887 Thomas Hamm 12411 M40 1026 04:13:31 02:08:24 6'00"/km

6888 Emmanuel Van De Wouwer
Manu 6882 M50 732 04:13:31 02:08:24 6'00"/km SERAING ATHLÉTISME TIMS

6889 Maud Saldana 7574 W45 155 04:13:31 01:53:47 6'00"/km
6890 Javier Arias Losada 5599 M50 733 04:13:32 02:08:26 6'00"/km INDEPENDIENTE
6891 Mata Geneviève 9686 W50 99 04:13:32 01:53:47 6'00"/km
6892 Yohann Brossat 13677 SENM 1623 04:13:34 02:08:27 6'00"/km
6893 Guillermo Cerrato Saura 6472 SENM 1624 04:13:34 02:08:27 6'00"/km PCRUNNING CLUB
6894 Bérangère Villesuzanne 12303 SENW 333 04:13:34 01:53:49 6'00"/km
6895 Tal Blumner 8097 M40 1027 04:13:36 02:08:29 6'00"/km

6896 Dominique Le Romancer Jean
Marie 8812 M60 153 04:13:36 02:08:29 6'00"/km

6897 Nasser Al Jalahma 8642 SENM 1625 04:13:37 02:08:31 6'00"/km
6898 Sandro Gagnay Yunga 10340 SENM 1626 04:13:37 02:08:31 6'00"/km
6899 Illan Botines I Solà 5253 M50 734 04:13:38 02:08:32 6'00"/km INDEPENDIENTE
6900 William Freeman 3901 SENM 1627 04:13:39 02:08:32 6'00"/km INDEPENDIENTE
6901 Damien Di Marco 4816 SENM 1628 04:13:39 02:08:32 6'00"/km INDEPENDIENTE
6902 Adrian Crosman 9837 M45 1002 04:13:39 02:08:32 6'00"/km
6903 Bouk Tonies 5945 M45 1003 04:13:39 02:08:33 6'00"/km INDEPENDIENTE
6904 Isidre Torra Chardi 1800 M55 346 04:13:40 02:08:33 6'00"/km AOS TEAM
6905 Jose Luis Martínez 4791 M45 1004 04:13:41 02:08:34 6'00"/km INDEPENDIENTE
6906 Jose Arnau Escursell 8322 M60 154 04:13:41 02:08:34 6'00"/km
6907 Melanie Mcgovern Mcgovern 6583 W35 126 04:13:41 01:53:56 6'00"/km QUEEN'S PARK HARRIERS
6908 Gerard Berengueras Andres 13224 M35 920 04:13:42 02:08:35 6'00"/km INDEPENDIENTE
6909 Emily Bloomberg 13825 W35 127 04:13:43 01:53:58 6'00"/km



Marató

Pos Name Bib Category Poscat Time GAP AVG Club
6910 Matthew Curtis 4932 SENM 1629 04:13:44 02:08:37 6'00"/km INDEPENDIENTE
6911 Peter Hewart Hewart 9311 M45 1005 04:13:45 02:08:38 6'00"/km

6912 Jean-baptiste Vielfaure Jbv 6132 M35 921 04:13:45 02:08:39 6'00"/km LES PIEDS LURONS DE ST
JEAN

6913 Marcus Carlberg 13215 M45 1006 04:13:46 02:08:39 6'00"/km INDEPENDIENTE
6914 Franck Bassot 7659 M55 347 04:13:47 02:08:40 6'00"/km
6915 Grouselle Didier Pierre 10976 M60 155 04:13:47 02:08:41 6'00"/km
6916 Montse Hernández Simón 1395 W55 27 04:13:47 01:54:02 6'00"/km CORREDORS.CAT
6917 Raul Zardini 13975 M35 922 04:13:47 02:08:41 6'00"/km INDEPENDIENTE
6918 Greg Mcmenamin 4457 M40 1028 04:13:48 02:08:41 6'00"/km INDEPENDIENTE
6919 Abel Segado Hernández 1366 SENM 1630 04:13:48 02:08:42 6'00"/km INDEPENDIENTE
6920 Laia Carod Comas 1248 W40 185 04:13:49 01:54:04 6'00"/km CHAVALAS
6921 Ignacio Rodríguez Galindo 5696 M60 156 04:13:49 02:08:43 6'00"/km INDEPENDIENTE
6922 Stephen Arnold 4603 SENM 1631 04:13:50 02:08:43 6'00"/km INDEPENDIENTE
6923 Francesc Albiol Álvarez 5233 M35 923 04:13:50 02:08:44 6'00"/km INDEPENDIENTE
6924 Murielle Pires 13442 W50 100 04:13:51 01:54:06 6'00"/km
6925 Christophe Chapelle 7756 M50 735 04:13:51 02:08:45 6'00"/km
6926 Łukasz Łukasz Chrostowski 10313 SENM 1632 04:13:51 02:08:45 6'00"/km
6927 Jacqueline Bumler 5467 SENW 334 04:13:52 01:54:07 6'01"/km INDEPENDIENTE
6928 Guille Oriol Roig 5311 SUB23M 108 04:13:52 02:08:46 6'01"/km INDEPENDIENTE
6929 Romain Sie Sie 11520 M35 924 04:13:53 02:08:47 6'01"/km
6930 Jaime Ayala Acuña 9388 M50 736 04:13:53 02:08:47 6'01"/km
6931 Elise Ajdnik Ajdnik 11519 SENW 335 04:13:53 01:54:08 6'01"/km

6932 Andrzej Zaniewski 7411 M40 1029 04:13:54 02:08:48 6'01"/km ZWYCIEZCA FUNDACJA
DARKA STRYCHALSKIEGO

6933 Juan Miguel Parra Requena 8730 M55 348 04:13:54 02:08:48 6'01"/km
6934 Pinquin Chou Li 13214 M40 1030 04:13:56 02:08:49 6'01"/km INDEPENDIENTE
6935 Dominic Widger 3224 SENM 1633 04:13:56 02:08:49 6'01"/km INDEPENDIENTE
6936 Rim Lahlou 9436 W45 156 04:13:56 01:54:11 6'01"/km
6937 Pascal Perez 13490 M55 349 04:13:57 02:08:51 6'01"/km
6938 Zhivka Kisyova 8152 W35 128 04:13:58 01:54:13 6'01"/km
6939 Sebastian Szarek 4621 SENM 1634 04:13:58 02:08:51 6'01"/km INDEPENDIENTE
6940 Cátia Luis 6812 W35 129 04:13:58 01:54:13 6'01"/km SALAMANDRECOS
6941 Isaac Treviño Cabot 6051 M40 1031 04:13:59 02:08:52 6'01"/km LA COPA
6942 Joan Silvestre Martinez 4752 M50 737 04:14:00 02:08:53 6'01"/km INDEPENDIENTE

6943 Jaume Coll Lopez 1189 SENM 1635 04:14:00 02:08:53 6'01"/km CENTRE ESPORTIU QUATRE
CAMINS

6944 Ott David Ott 1709 M50 738 04:14:02 02:08:56 6'01"/km ACOLIT
6945 Oriol Riba Viñas 2657 M60 157 04:14:02 02:08:56 6'01"/km CORREDORS.CAT
6946 Arnaud Viala 13622 M45 1007 04:14:05 02:08:58 6'01"/km
6947 Florent Reyre 11825 M35 925 04:14:07 02:09:00 6'01"/km
6948 Fraser Ashelby 11496 SENM 1636 04:14:07 02:09:01 6'01"/km
6949 Enric Vidal Comas 11370 M55 350 04:14:10 02:09:03 6'01"/km
6950 Isa Pablos Plaza 210 W50 101 04:14:10 01:54:26 6'01"/km AL PASO
6951 Adrián Pérez Sanmartín 12786 SENM 1637 04:14:11 02:09:05 6'01"/km INDEPENDIENTE
6952 Cazaux Jérôme Jérôme 11192 M50 739 04:14:12 02:09:05 6'01"/km
6953 Gerard Clariana Colet 6230 SENM 1638 04:14:12 02:09:05 6'01"/km MAD TEAM
6954 Pablo Moner Lasheras 10175 M35 926 04:14:12 02:09:06 6'01"/km
6955 Moad Fahmi Fahmi 11915 M40 1032 04:14:13 02:09:06 6'01"/km
6956 Dídac Farrés Fàbregas 3666 M35 927 04:14:13 02:09:06 6'01"/km INDEPENDIENTE
6957 Fredo Gonthier 7643 M45 1008 04:14:13 02:09:07 6'01"/km
6958 Jaume Pujadas Mateu 1403 M65 37 04:14:14 02:09:08 6'01"/km INDEPENDIENTE
6959 Laura Denetre 13380 SENW 336 04:14:14 01:54:29 6'01"/km



Marató

Pos Name Bib Category Poscat Time GAP AVG Club

6960 Beata Bielicka 2991 W45 157 04:14:15 01:54:30 6'01"/km
FUNDACJA DARKA
STRYCHALSKIEGO
ZWYCIĘZCA

6961 Vanessa Bonet 13705 W35 130 04:14:15 01:54:31 6'01"/km
6962 Sébastien Forest 2804 M50 740 04:14:16 02:09:10 6'01"/km ECG PIGNAN
6963 Céline Forest 2803 W45 158 04:14:16 01:54:31 6'01"/km ECG PIGNAN
6964 Jaak Metsamaa 4265 M40 1033 04:14:17 02:09:10 6'01"/km INDEPENDIENTE
6965 Lorenzo Di Vita 4730 M35 928 04:14:18 02:09:12 6'01"/km INDEPENDIENTE
6966 Patrick Riehl 3865 M55 351 04:14:18 02:09:12 6'01"/km INDEPENDIENTE
6967 Marc Ciller Alcaraz 9177 SENM 1639 04:14:21 02:09:15 6'01"/km
6968 Samuel Tovar García 9644 SENM 1640 04:14:22 02:09:15 6'01"/km
6969 Rodrigo Alvarez Matilla 4838 M40 1034 04:14:22 02:09:16 6'01"/km INDEPENDIENTE
6970 Javier Royo Camí 11170 M55 352 04:14:25 02:09:19 6'01"/km
6971 Mandy Bowers 12002 SENW 337 04:14:25 01:54:40 6'01"/km
6972 Alfredo Cano Luque 3676 SENM 1641 04:14:25 02:09:19 6'01"/km INDEPENDIENTE
6973 Christelle Lin 1714 W50 102 04:14:26 01:54:41 6'01"/km ACSA
6974 Rob Holloway 3158 M40 1035 04:14:27 02:09:20 6'01"/km INDEPENDIENTE
6975 Liza Turquie 3523 SUB23W 13 04:14:28 01:54:43 6'01"/km INDEPENDIENTE
6976 Simon Schmidlin 11957 M35 929 04:14:29 02:09:22 6'01"/km
6977 Maria Gabriela Boza Moran 11749 W35 131 04:14:29 01:54:44 6'01"/km
6978 Grace Kamaji 5081 W40 186 04:14:29 01:54:44 6'01"/km INDEPENDIENTE
6979 Mariem Ben Lamine 12498 SENW 338 04:14:31 01:54:46 6'01"/km
6980 Vanessa Menegatti Anastácio 9948 W40 187 04:14:32 01:54:47 6'01"/km
6981 Oscar Manrique Pinzon 8597 SENM 1642 04:14:34 02:09:27 6'01"/km
6982 Maciej Fedorow 10485 M35 930 04:14:34 02:09:27 6'01"/km
6983 Sergi Castells Barrancos 13279 M40 1036 04:14:34 02:09:27 6'01"/km NO ARRIBES TROTTING CLUB
6984 Alex Guerrero 14018 M40 1037 04:14:35 02:09:28 6'02"/km INDEPENDIENTE
6985 Carlos Fernandez Mayor 9116 M40 1038 04:14:35 02:09:28 6'02"/km
6986 John Connolly 11215 M50 741 04:14:36 02:09:29 6'02"/km
6987 Vicky Mellor-jones 1309 SENW 339 04:14:36 01:54:51 6'02"/km INEOS GRADUATES
6988 Abi Longhurst 1282 SENW 340 04:14:36 01:54:51 6'02"/km INDEPENDIENTE

6989 Rougier Clément Badboy 6002 SENM 1643 04:14:36 02:09:30 6'02"/km
JOGGING CLUB DE
CHATEAUNEUF SUR
CHARENTE

6990 Matteo Cicciotti 3250 M35 931 04:14:37 02:09:30 6'02"/km INDEPENDIENTE
6991 Karl Connon 8250 M35 932 04:14:37 02:09:31 6'02"/km
6992 Sergio Marquez Medina 10979 M40 1039 04:14:38 02:09:32 6'02"/km
6993 Danilo Denaro Denaro 6353 M35 933 04:14:38 02:09:32 6'02"/km NAVIGLIO RUNNING TEAM
6994 Élisabeth Grout 7641 W60 10 04:14:39 01:54:54 6'02"/km
6995 Imane Benabbou 2966 W35 132 04:14:39 01:54:54 6'02"/km FTM
6996 Renzo Spolzino Pezzatti 14083 SENM 1644 04:14:39 02:09:33 6'02"/km INDEPENDIENTE
6997 Ricard Pérez Amador 1430 M55 353 04:14:40 02:09:33 6'02"/km AOS TEAM
6998 Marçal Ball-llosera Castella 13067 SENM 1645 04:14:41 02:09:34 6'02"/km INDEPENDIENTE
6999 Luigi Ippazio Scarlino 1764 M50 742 04:14:41 02:09:35 6'02"/km ALBA13
7000 Juan Manuel Ruiz Cnchillahi 3863 M65 38 04:14:43 02:09:36 6'02"/km INDEPENDIENTE
7001 Alex Bosque Homs 13120 SENM 1646 04:14:43 02:09:37 6'02"/km INDEPENDIENTE
7002 Brecht De Coen 5411 M40 1040 04:14:43 02:09:37 6'02"/km INDEPENDIENTE
7003 Cornelia Lechner Lechner 11503 SENW 341 04:14:45 01:55:00 6'02"/km
7004 Brecht Maurice Vuylsteke 8417 M40 1041 04:14:46 02:09:40 6'02"/km
7005 Bianca Culcsar 5406 SENW 342 04:14:46 01:55:01 6'02"/km INDEPENDIENTE
7006 Ivanhoe Grau López 3206 M45 1009 04:14:46 02:09:40 6'02"/km INDEPENDIENTE

7007 Marie Comte Comte 5997 W45 159 04:14:48 01:55:03 6'02"/km
JOGGING CLUB
CHATEAUNEUF SUR
CHARENTE

7008 James Roy Cullingworth 11208 M35 934 04:14:49 02:09:42 6'02"/km



Marató
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7009 Hilary Jane Sharaf 10834 W35 133 04:14:49 01:55:04 6'02"/km
7010 Christopher Dwyer Dwyer 6997 M70 6 04:14:49 02:09:43 6'02"/km SYDNEY STRIDERS
7011 Paweł Kacper Basąg 9702 SENM 1647 04:14:49 02:09:43 6'02"/km

7012 Brunet Denis Deux Deux 6004 M45 1010 04:14:49 02:09:43 6'02"/km
JOGGING CLUB DE
CHATEAUNEUF SUR
CHARENTE

7013 Sílvia López Galera 4562 W55 28 04:14:50 01:55:05 6'02"/km INDEPENDIENTE
7014 Juan Maldonado Valiente 13168 M60 158 04:14:51 02:09:44 6'02"/km INDEPENDIENTE
7015 Alessandro Bertoni Ale 9482 M45 1011 04:14:53 02:09:46 6'02"/km
7016 Ed Neil Higgs 9380 SENM 1648 04:14:53 02:09:46 6'02"/km
7017 Victor Hugo Cornejo 8714 M45 1012 04:14:53 02:09:47 6'02"/km
7018 Juan Cuesta Santeliz 3840 M40 1042 04:14:55 02:09:48 6'02"/km INDEPENDIENTE
7019 Teresa Luna Cabrera Santana 3355 W50 103 04:14:55 01:55:10 6'02"/km INDEPENDIENTE
7020 Olivier Martin Jp 10279 M60 159 04:14:56 02:09:50 6'02"/km
7021 Norman Butsek 11094 M50 743 04:14:57 02:09:50 6'02"/km
7022 Georgina Blackhurst Blackhurst 8963 SENW 343 04:14:57 01:55:12 6'02"/km
7023 Marc Bassompierre 12211 M50 744 04:15:00 02:09:53 6'02"/km
7024 Ana Gabriela Medina Burgos 8601 SENW 344 04:15:00 01:55:15 6'02"/km

7025 Xavier Pérez Ollé 2501 M50 745 04:15:00 02:09:54 6'02"/km CLUB DE BOXA ILION LES
CORTS

7026 Nicolaas Van Oosten 8210 SENM 1649 04:15:00 02:09:54 6'02"/km
7027 Emilie Von Scholz 10570 SUB23W 14 04:15:02 01:55:17 6'02"/km
7028 Filippo Colombo 12951 M45 1013 04:15:04 02:09:57 6'02"/km INDEPENDIENTE
7029 Maria Jose Guillen Cavero 781 W55 29 04:15:04 01:55:19 6'02"/km
7030 Alberto Carrillo Gonzalez 658 M50 746 04:15:04 02:09:57 6'02"/km
7031 Olga Colom Ruiz 659 W50 104 04:15:04 01:55:19 6'02"/km
7032 Marià R. Martinez Moreno 869 W50 105 04:15:04 01:55:19 6'02"/km
7033 Ricardo Ortiz Aparicio 13108 M45 1014 04:15:04 02:09:58 6'02"/km INDEPENDIENTE
7034 Yoshihide Ishibashi 1383 M65 39 04:15:04 02:09:58 6'02"/km INDEPENDIENTE
7035 David Rull Tudela 11613 M50 747 04:15:05 02:09:58 6'02"/km
7036 Andrew Michael Roberts 11890 M50 748 04:15:05 02:09:58 6'02"/km
7037 Balta Nicolau Morote 4389 M55 354 04:15:06 02:09:59 6'02"/km INDEPENDIENTE
7038 Philippe Maneta 4360 M45 1015 04:15:06 02:09:59 6'02"/km INDEPENDIENTE

7039 Laurence Genez Genez 2828 W60 11 04:15:06 01:55:21 6'02"/km ENFILE TES BASKETS
(GRENADE SUR GARONNE)

7040 David Martin Gonzalez 849 M45 1016 04:15:07 02:10:00 6'02"/km
7041 Vincent Khoury 3252 SENM 1650 04:15:07 02:10:01 6'02"/km INDEPENDIENTE
7042 Mike Lorenz 6989 M55 355 04:15:07 02:10:01 6'02"/km SV BURKHARDTSGRÜN
7043 Jorge Condes Rebollo 2221 M45 1017 04:15:08 02:10:01 6'02"/km C.E. MONTGAT CORRE
7044 Bruno Saussereau Bruno 11281 M50 749 04:15:08 02:10:01 6'02"/km
7045 Cristiane Alves Barboza 13113 W40 188 04:15:09 01:55:24 6'02"/km INDEPENDIENTE
7046 Jose Maria Puerta Luna 9969 M35 935 04:15:10 02:10:03 6'02"/km
7047 Yolanda Arias Oms 13205 W45 160 04:15:10 01:55:25 6'02"/km INDEPENDIENTE
7048 Bernard Cazajous 4161 M50 750 04:15:11 02:10:04 6'02"/km INDEPENDIENTE
7049 Hanho Lee 3114 M55 356 04:15:11 02:10:05 6'02"/km INDEPENDIENTE
7050 Diletta Zambaiti . 9918 SENW 345 04:15:12 01:55:27 6'02"/km
7051 Thomas Risch 4085 SENM 1651 04:15:12 02:10:06 6'02"/km INDEPENDIENTE
7052 Herve Robion 13382 M55 357 04:15:12 02:10:06 6'02"/km
7053 Dimitrios Vasilas 3240 SENM 1652 04:15:17 02:10:10 6'03"/km INDEPENDIENTE
7054 Jeronimo Alvarez Nieto 521 M55 358 04:15:17 02:10:11 6'03"/km
7055 Marta Montserrat 5270 SENW 346 04:15:19 01:55:34 6'03"/km INDEPENDIENTE
7056 Ralph Kettel 9297 M50 751 04:15:20 02:10:13 6'03"/km
7057 Luc Crunchant 7718 M55 359 04:15:20 02:10:14 6'03"/km
7058 David Bertomeu Baile 456 M50 752 04:15:21 02:10:14 6'03"/km TROTALLUNATICS



Marató
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7059 Joan Busquets Biarnes 4155 M55 360 04:15:22 02:10:15 6'03"/km INDEPENDIENTE
7060 Adam Rhodes 9407 M35 936 04:15:22 02:10:15 6'03"/km
7061 Ferran Zamora 4351 M35 937 04:15:22 02:10:15 6'03"/km INDEPENDIENTE
7062 Ivan Nadal De Mata 5386 M45 1018 04:15:22 02:10:16 6'03"/km INDEPENDIENTE
7063 Arné Stone 4283 M40 1043 04:15:24 02:10:17 6'03"/km INDEPENDIENTE
7064 Natacha Lala 13540 W45 161 04:15:24 01:55:39 6'03"/km
7065 Nicole Zimmermann 5500 W40 189 04:15:24 01:55:40 6'03"/km INDEPENDIENTE
7066 Xavier Gil Amorós 6456 M35 938 04:15:25 02:10:18 6'03"/km PAPIS PER LA REPÚBLICA
7067 Marc Ayala Mayorga 2546 M45 1019 04:15:25 02:10:18 6'03"/km CLUB NATACIÓ BARCELONA
7068 Mario Serrano Kieckebusch 13956 M45 1020 04:15:26 02:10:19 6'03"/km INDEPENDIENTE
7069 Annette González 5647 W50 106 04:15:26 01:55:41 6'03"/km INDEPENDIENTE
7070 Amine Ziyout 5846 SENM 1653 04:15:26 02:10:20 6'03"/km INDEPENDIENTE
7071 Francesco Lasagna 1293 SENM 1654 04:15:27 02:10:20 6'03"/km INDEPENDIENTE
7072 Pau Dotor 1498 M40 1044 04:15:27 02:10:21 6'03"/km INDEPENDIENTE
7073 Ewen Bignon 3181 SENM 1655 04:15:28 02:10:21 6'03"/km INDEPENDIENTE
7074 Fernando Jorge Ruiz Delgado 13247 M45 1021 04:15:29 02:10:22 6'03"/km INDEPENDIENTE
7075 Heike Ebermann 4798 W55 30 04:15:29 01:55:44 6'03"/km INDEPENDIENTE
7076 Josep Navarro Garcia 8781 M55 361 04:15:30 02:10:23 6'03"/km
7077 Sophie Jayne Chidley 8289 SENW 347 04:15:30 01:55:45 6'03"/km
7078 Aitziber Aurrekoetxea Urrutia 9125 W45 162 04:15:33 01:55:48 6'03"/km
7079 Emanuele Di Mauro 5131 M40 1045 04:15:33 02:10:27 6'03"/km INDEPENDIENTE
7080 Daan Blancke - 10415 SENM 1656 04:15:34 02:10:27 6'03"/km
7081 Ferran Vives Calixto 1448 SENM 1657 04:15:34 02:10:28 6'03"/km CK VOLTERETA
7082 Dobromir Valchev 5529 SENM 1658 04:15:35 02:10:28 6'03"/km INDEPENDIENTE
7083 Julie Skagfjord 4608 SENW 348 04:15:36 01:55:51 6'03"/km INDEPENDIENTE
7084 Alvaro Cana 4137 SENM 1659 04:15:36 02:10:30 6'03"/km INDEPENDIENTE
7085 Christian Kvittem Nyiry 12244 M35 939 04:15:37 02:10:30 6'03"/km
7086 Eduardo Angel Ruiz Lorente 13231 M45 1022 04:15:37 02:10:30 6'03"/km INDEPENDIENTE
7087 Arne Prikken Prikken 9359 M50 753 04:15:38 02:10:31 6'03"/km
7088 Antonio García Casero 7181 M55 362 04:15:38 02:10:31 6'03"/km TRIATLIONS
7089 Marc D'innocenzo 14075 M40 1046 04:15:39 02:10:32 6'03"/km INDEPENDIENTE
7090 Pedro Angel Moya Gimenez 4861 M45 1023 04:15:39 02:10:32 6'03"/km INDEPENDIENTE
7091 Mónica Raboso Burgos 8707 W45 163 04:15:39 01:55:54 6'03"/km
7092 Jerome Boulanger Boulanger 11827 M40 1047 04:15:40 02:10:33 6'03"/km
7093 Yohann Durif 13431 SENM 1660 04:15:40 02:10:34 6'03"/km
7094 Francisco Joaquin Anton Perea 6777 M65 40 04:15:42 02:10:35 6'03"/km RUNSISTENCIA
7095 Erica Barzoni 2884 W40 190 04:15:42 01:55:57 6'03"/km F70 FREESPORT
7096 Chris Flatt 10316 M50 754 04:15:43 02:10:36 6'03"/km
7097 Ana Karine Sobral Marques 2762 W50 107 04:15:43 01:55:58 6'03"/km DIOGO PORTO ASSESSORIA
7098 Cesar Villalba Nuño 5337 M55 363 04:15:43 02:10:37 6'03"/km INDEPENDIENTE
7099 Fourni Alain Hubert 6218 M50 755 04:15:44 02:10:37 6'03"/km LUCCIANA ATLETISMU
7100 Ruiqing Qiu 14074 SENW 349 04:15:45 01:56:00 6'03"/km INDEPENDIENTE
7101 Albert Mas Morello 5893 M40 1048 04:15:46 02:10:39 6'03"/km INDEPENDIENTE
7102 Cristina Vañó Garcia 4522 W35 134 04:15:48 01:56:03 6'03"/km INDEPENDIENTE
7103 Yamil Massri Aguilera 8321 M50 756 04:15:48 02:10:41 6'03"/km
7104 Mónica Burés Sánchez 3565 W45 164 04:15:48 01:56:03 6'03"/km INDEPENDIENTE
7105 Yonathan Sandoval Ili 9527 SENM 1661 04:15:48 02:10:41 6'03"/km
7106 Victor Sanz Cañelles 7228 M45 1024 04:15:48 02:10:42 6'03"/km TROTALLUNATICS
7107 Juli Pauls Verdu 455 M60 160 04:15:49 02:10:42 6'03"/km TROTALLUNATICS
7108 Tejas Viswanathan 4049 SENM 1662 04:15:51 02:10:44 6'03"/km INDEPENDIENTE
7109 Vanessa Tran 4576 W55 31 04:15:52 01:56:07 6'03"/km INDEPENDIENTE
7110 Matthew Oliver Hird 10894 M50 757 04:15:53 02:10:46 6'03"/km



Marató

Pos Name Bib Category Poscat Time GAP AVG Club
7111 Jozsef Csorgics 7355 M40 1049 04:15:53 02:10:46 6'03"/km VINIBIKE KSE
7112 Jacint Caro Trias 2128 M50 758 04:15:53 02:10:47 6'03"/km BRAVO RUNNING
7113 Marco Marino Marino 1963 M45 1025 04:15:54 02:10:48 6'03"/km ATLETICA TAVIANO 97
7114 Dorsal 7413 7413 04:15:54 02:10:48 6'03"/km
7115 Georgette Darenne Rahmouni 12014 W60 12 04:15:57 01:56:12 6'03"/km
7116 Anne Debaillie Bellissens 6680 W50 108 04:15:57 01:56:12 6'03"/km RUN&TRAIL CASTELNAU
7117 Marco Du Fraysseix 10024 M40 1050 04:15:58 02:10:51 6'03"/km
7118 Bernat Marti Carulla 12976 M45 1026 04:15:59 02:10:52 6'04"/km INDEPENDIENTE
7119 Alain Bernard 5014 M65 41 04:16:01 02:10:54 6'04"/km INDEPENDIENTE
7120 Alejandro Monfort Pastor 527 M45 1027 04:16:01 02:10:54 6'04"/km
7121 Nicolas Bignon 7783 M55 364 04:16:01 02:10:54 6'04"/km

7122 Isabel Robles Alegre 257 W45 165 04:16:01 01:56:16 6'04"/km CENTRE EXCURSIONISTA ELS
PERDUTS PER BEGUR

7123 David Meier 5330 M45 1028 04:16:02 02:10:55 6'04"/km INDEPENDIENTE
7124 Julien Baudot 13698 M35 940 04:16:02 02:10:56 6'04"/km
7125 Albert Ullastres Gómez 6459 SENM 1663 04:16:03 02:10:56 6'04"/km PASSESXSANTFELIU
7126 Lorena Izquierdo Aranda 465 SENW 350 04:16:05 01:56:20 6'04"/km UNIÓN ATLÉTICA COSLADA

7127 Agustín Miralles Anguera De
Sojo 2282 SENM 1664 04:16:05 02:10:59 6'04"/km CANDADO

7128 Maximiliano Fiore 7117 M45 1029 04:16:06 02:10:59 6'04"/km TIGERS RUNNING CLUB
7129 Marcin Dytlof 9795 M50 759 04:16:08 02:11:01 6'04"/km
7130 Fernando Carvalho 7650 M45 1030 04:16:09 02:11:03 6'04"/km
7131 Javier Diaz Casanova 6924 M40 1051 04:16:09 02:11:03 6'04"/km SOSPECHOSOS HABITUALES
7132 Sofia De Carvalho 7649 W45 166 04:16:10 01:56:25 6'04"/km
7133 Paco Garcia Rodriguez 5685 M60 161 04:16:10 02:11:04 6'04"/km INDEPENDIENTE
7134 Florian Stenzel 3991 SENM 1665 04:16:11 02:11:05 6'04"/km INDEPENDIENTE
7135 Coadou Nicolas 11576 M40 1052 04:16:12 02:11:06 6'04"/km
7136 Norbert Solymos Solymos 11278 M45 1031 04:16:12 02:11:06 6'04"/km
7137 Marc Cortes Ricart 10775 M45 1032 04:16:13 02:11:06 6'04"/km
7138 Mickaël Gaubert 12037 M40 1053 04:16:13 02:11:06 6'04"/km
7139 Lluís Soler Turró 379 M45 1033 04:16:13 02:11:07 6'04"/km PANTERES GROGUES
7140 Thomas Brennan 4342 SENM 1666 04:16:13 02:11:07 6'04"/km INDEPENDIENTE
7141 Manel Gordillo 4204 M55 365 04:16:13 02:11:07 6'04"/km INDEPENDIENTE
7142 Simon Lord Lord 6177 M50 760 04:16:14 02:11:07 6'04"/km LONDON CITY RUNNERS
7143 Anna Marcer 5015 W45 167 04:16:15 01:56:30 6'04"/km INDEPENDIENTE
7144 Elena Carvalho X 6693 W35 135 04:16:16 01:56:31 6'04"/km RUN4YOU
7145 Pablo Benito Baglietto 9315 M50 761 04:16:17 02:11:10 6'04"/km
7146 Patrick Schilder 14218 M45 1034 04:16:17 02:11:10 6'04"/km INDEPENDIENTE
7147 Juan Antonio Ordoñez Martin 2668 M45 1035 04:16:17 02:11:11 6'04"/km CORRESOLIDARIS
7148 James Murray 3275 SENM 1667 04:16:17 02:11:11 6'04"/km INDEPENDIENTE
7149 Jordi Altimiras 13143 M45 1036 04:16:18 02:11:11 6'04"/km INDEPENDIENTE
7150 Jamel Kasmi Kasmi 8728 M45 1037 04:16:18 02:11:11 6'04"/km
7151 Pablo Garcés 6553 M55 366 04:16:18 02:11:12 6'04"/km PROAM
7152 Sofiane Zouitni Sofiane 9907 SENM 1668 04:16:19 02:11:12 6'04"/km
7153 Babacar Niang Niang 11141 SENM 1669 04:16:19 02:11:13 6'04"/km
7154 Mirosław Urbanski Urbański 11944 M50 762 04:16:20 02:11:13 6'04"/km
7155 Johanny Delmas 7613 M40 1054 04:16:20 02:11:13 6'04"/km
7156 Pere Puig Menor 1048 M55 367 04:16:21 02:11:14 6'04"/km C.E.MEDITERRANI
7157 Sadie Abraham 3637 SENW 351 04:16:23 01:56:38 6'04"/km INDEPENDIENTE
7158 Khelifi-touhami Mohamed 3231 SENM 1670 04:16:24 02:11:17 6'04"/km INDEPENDIENTE
7159 Chenusson Jonathan Noël 10586 M35 941 04:16:24 02:11:17 6'04"/km
7160 Robert Hourigan 12162 SENM 1671 04:16:24 02:11:18 6'04"/km
7161 Romain Filhine-tresarrieu 7588 M35 942 04:16:25 02:11:19 6'04"/km



Marató

Pos Name Bib Category Poscat Time GAP AVG Club
7162 David Almendros Fuster 14214 M45 1038 04:16:28 02:11:22 6'04"/km INDEPENDIENTE
7163 Rebecca Canning Canning 11950 W35 136 04:16:29 01:56:44 6'04"/km
7164 Eduard Mercader Carbó 4892 M50 763 04:16:31 02:11:25 6'04"/km INDEPENDIENTE
7165 Ethan Kaminski Kaminski 9597 SUB23M 109 04:16:32 02:11:25 6'04"/km
7166 Lucas Ras 3436 SENM 1672 04:16:33 02:11:26 6'04"/km INDEPENDIENTE
7167 Francesca Fantucchio 7079 W40 191 04:16:34 01:56:49 6'04"/km TERNANA MARATHON CLUB
7168 Olivier Annee Annee 11371 M45 1039 04:16:34 02:11:27 6'04"/km
7169 Amy J Clark 11038 SENW 352 04:16:34 01:56:49 6'04"/km
7170 Lisette Lansbergen 1994 W35 137 04:16:34 01:56:49 6'04"/km AV FORTUNA
7171 Ana Badal Simo 2239 W50 109 04:16:35 01:56:50 6'04"/km C.M. VILAR DE CANES
7172 Daniel Vilamitjana Parellada 2739 M45 1040 04:16:35 02:11:29 6'04"/km DAVID LLOID GAVÀ MAR
7173 John Sweeney Sweeney 6257 M60 162 04:16:37 02:11:30 6'04"/km MARATHON CLUB IRELAND
7174 Alex Platt 4336 SENM 1673 04:16:39 02:11:32 6'04"/km INDEPENDIENTE
7175 Márcio Bonifácio 14280 M35 943 04:16:39 02:11:32 6'04"/km
7176 Jorge Silva Piñero 8679 M55 368 04:16:39 02:11:33 6'04"/km
7177 Xavi Garcia Rodriguez 7281 M45 1041 04:16:40 02:11:34 6'04"/km UEC MATARÓ
7178 Antonio Fresneda Jiménez 1586 M45 1042 04:16:40 02:11:34 6'04"/km #RUNNERSCABKTECH
7179 Christophe Bottega 10870 M55 369 04:16:41 02:11:34 6'05"/km

7180 Phillip Parcon 3044 M55 370 04:16:41 02:11:35 6'05"/km GOLDEN TRIANGLE
STRUTTERS (GTS)

7181 Diana Bertin 8008 SENW 353 04:16:42 01:56:57 6'05"/km
7182 Ruben Jiménez Comendador 4357 SENM 1674 04:16:42 02:11:36 6'05"/km INDEPENDIENTE
7183 Aminul Hassan 4805 SENM 1675 04:16:43 02:11:36 6'05"/km INDEPENDIENTE
7184 Carles Boada Solano 3912 M50 764 04:16:44 02:11:37 6'05"/km INDEPENDIENTE
7185 Nicki Mcdermott-roe 10915 SENW 354 04:16:45 01:57:00 6'05"/km

7186 Juan Antonio Hernández
Carmona 12925 M55 371 04:16:46 02:11:39 6'05"/km INDEPENDIENTE

7187 Jep Valles Marce 4513 M65 42 04:16:46 02:11:40 6'05"/km INDEPENDIENTE
7188 Thierry Soenen Thierry 8838 M50 765 04:16:47 02:11:40 6'05"/km
7189 Daniel Christian Fernandez 9399 M45 1043 04:16:47 02:11:40 6'05"/km
7190 Denis Houdek 4978 SENM 1676 04:16:48 02:11:41 6'05"/km INDEPENDIENTE
7191 Gerard March Iglesias 5415 M50 766 04:16:48 02:11:41 6'05"/km INDEPENDIENTE
7192 Moises Ferran Garmon 10730 M45 1044 04:16:50 02:11:43 6'05"/km
7193 Aprilyn Joy Castelo 13955 W40 192 04:16:51 01:57:06 6'05"/km INDEPENDIENTE
7194 Joan Mallol Bataller 1063 M55 372 04:16:51 02:11:45 6'05"/km CLUB ATLETISME FIGUERES
7195 Leminyer Puentes Senán 13054 M35 944 04:16:51 02:11:45 6'05"/km INDEPENDIENTE
7196 Cinzia Gatti 7080 W50 110 04:16:52 01:57:07 6'05"/km TERNANA MARATHON CLUB
7197 Kevin Ryan Ryan 12140 M35 945 04:16:52 02:11:46 6'05"/km
7198 Joanne Cropley 12225 W50 111 04:16:53 01:57:08 6'05"/km
7199 Andre Ogino Ogino De Almeida 9453 M45 1045 04:16:54 02:11:47 6'05"/km

7200 Samuel Gumà Garcia 2384 M50 767 04:16:54 02:11:47 6'05"/km CENTRE EXCURSIONISTA
GUISSONENC

7201 Conor Slowey 12145 SENM 1677 04:16:55 02:11:48 6'05"/km
7202 Blazej Zwolak 12468 SENM 1678 04:16:59 02:11:52 6'05"/km
7203 Giuseppe Busalacchi 1634 M45 1046 04:16:59 02:11:52 6'05"/km 9 FINGERS RUNNING CLUB

7204 Michele Carrelli 6523 M50 768 04:16:59 02:11:53 6'05"/km PODISTICA AVIS
CAMPOBASSO

7205 Pol Farré Violan 1389 SENM 1679 04:17:00 02:11:53 6'05"/km CLUB ATLETIC RUNNING
7206 Fabiola Ramírez Hernández 2431 W55 32 04:17:00 01:57:15 6'05"/km CLUB ATLETIC RUNNING
7207 Jose Carles Ferrer 100 SENM 1680 04:17:00 02:11:53 6'05"/km
7208 Xavier Capdevila Vazquez 1390 M65 43 04:17:00 02:11:53 6'05"/km CLUB ATLETIC RUNNING
7209 David Segarra Verdú 2197 M55 373 04:17:00 02:11:53 6'05"/km C.A. RUNNING
7210 Archi Coors 11043 M60 163 04:17:00 02:11:53 6'05"/km
7211 Jacob Dossett 1259 SENM 1681 04:17:00 02:11:53 6'05"/km INDEPENDIENTE
7212 Clemence Martineau 10029 SENW 355 04:17:01 01:57:16 6'05"/km



Marató

Pos Name Bib Category Poscat Time GAP AVG Club
7213 Salvador Arce Gonzalez 12105 SENM 1682 04:17:02 02:11:55 6'05"/km
7214 Amaia Ruiz Aparicio 10713 SENW 356 04:17:02 01:57:17 6'05"/km
7215 Robert Marin Sierra 11529 SENM 1683 04:17:03 02:11:57 6'05"/km
7216 Adam Hicks 7932 SENM 1684 04:17:04 02:11:57 6'05"/km
7217 Pablo Lara Garcia 5770 M40 1055 04:17:04 02:11:58 6'05"/km INDEPENDIENTE
7218 Abdelaziz Lahlou 3411 M45 1047 04:17:04 02:11:58 6'05"/km INDEPENDIENTE
7219 Sandrine Zuppelli 6048 W50 112 04:17:06 01:57:21 6'05"/km L’UNION CLUB ATHLÉTIQUE
7220 Hans Peter Lang 3213 M55 374 04:17:06 02:12:00 6'05"/km INDEPENDIENTE
7221 Daniel Krzysztof Rybczak 9774 M40 1056 04:17:07 02:12:00 6'05"/km
7222 Oriol Fuertes Cabassa 4443 M35 946 04:17:09 02:12:02 6'05"/km INDEPENDIENTE

7223 Jordi Gimenez Aranda 2574 M50 769 04:17:10 02:12:03 6'05"/km CLUB TRIATLÓ DAVIMA
VINARÒS

7224 Nathalie Marien 4180 W45 168 04:17:10 01:57:25 6'05"/km INDEPENDIENTE
7225 Sole García Español 3886 W40 193 04:17:10 01:57:26 6'05"/km INDEPENDIENTE
7226 Anna Maruyama 1031 W40 194 04:17:12 01:57:27 6'05"/km INDEPENDIENTE
7227 Guillem Borras Gali 10819 SENM 1685 04:17:13 02:12:07 6'05"/km
7228 Jérôme De Barry 3649 M45 1048 04:17:15 02:12:09 6'05"/km INDEPENDIENTE
7229 Loïc Rugiero 3767 M35 947 04:17:16 02:12:09 6'05"/km INDEPENDIENTE
7230 Elia Figuera Pamies 8443 SENW 357 04:17:16 01:57:31 6'05"/km

7231 Oleksandr Zolotozubov
Zolotozubov 983 M65 44 04:17:17 02:12:10 6'05"/km

7232 Eva Lauwens 4031 SENW 358 04:17:17 01:57:32 6'05"/km INDEPENDIENTE
7233 Damien Garry Garry 9309 M45 1049 04:17:19 02:12:12 6'05"/km
7234 Fernando Aragón 3108 M50 770 04:17:19 02:12:12 6'05"/km INDEPENDIENTE
7235 Frédéric Ancelin 7485 M45 1050 04:17:21 02:12:14 6'05"/km

7236 Valentin Daras Siffait De
Moncourt 9881 SENM 1686 04:17:22 02:12:16 6'05"/km

7237 Guillem Duran Rojas 3871 SENM 1687 04:17:23 02:12:17 6'06"/km INDEPENDIENTE
7238 Liam Loughlin Loughlin 11471 M35 948 04:17:23 02:12:17 6'06"/km
7239 Dario Domeniconi 4348 M50 771 04:17:26 02:12:19 6'06"/km INDEPENDIENTE
7240 Juan Carlos Hernandez Latorre 13199 M35 949 04:17:26 02:12:20 6'06"/km INDEPENDIENTE
7241 Elena Macia Baker 6891 W50 113 04:17:27 01:57:42 6'06"/km SHAEF SHIFTERS (RU)

7242 Sarah Williamson 7383 SENW 359 04:17:28 01:57:43 6'06"/km WILLESDEN TRIATHLON
CLUB

7243 Ramón Gata Castaño 10073 M50 772 04:17:30 02:12:23 6'06"/km
7244 Erick Guillen Altuve 6219 M40 1057 04:17:31 02:12:25 6'06"/km LUCENA RUNNERS
7245 Ingrid Manier 13690 W45 169 04:17:32 01:57:47 6'06"/km

7246 Josep Borrell Martin 2614 M55 375 04:17:32 02:12:26 6'06"/km COLLA EXCURSIONISTA
CASANENCA

7247 David Llamas Padilla 11391 SENM 1688 04:17:33 02:12:26 6'06"/km
7248 Benjamin Schmoker 12333 M45 1051 04:17:33 02:12:26 6'06"/km
7249 Daniel Antelo Fernández 2478 M50 773 04:17:35 02:12:29 6'06"/km CLUB ATLETISMO PARETS
7250 Francisco Jesús Pérez Moreno 9787 M50 774 04:17:36 02:12:29 6'06"/km
7251 Richard Adams N/a 8958 M35 950 04:17:37 02:12:30 6'06"/km
7252 Juan Zaragoza Campuzano 660 M45 1052 04:17:37 02:12:30 6'06"/km
7253 Ángel Rodríguez Bermejo 13930 M50 775 04:17:37 02:12:31 6'06"/km INDEPENDIENTE
7254 Celine Beaurent Beaurent 11842 W45 170 04:17:37 01:57:52 6'06"/km
7255 Jan Jongejeugd Serrat 3967 SENM 1689 04:17:37 02:12:31 6'06"/km INDEPENDIENTE
7256 Armelle Miette Sanmel 6047 W40 195 04:17:38 01:57:53 6'06"/km L’UCA
7257 Lisa Vachal 13754 SENW 360 04:17:39 01:57:54 6'06"/km
7258 Adam Lavery 5396 SUB23M 110 04:17:39 02:12:33 6'06"/km INDEPENDIENTE
7259 Jens Lambrechts Lambrechts 9788 SENM 1690 04:17:41 02:12:34 6'06"/km
7260 Yamile Peñuela Prieto 1642 W40 196 04:17:42 01:57:57 6'06"/km A.A. XAFATOLLS
7261 Kathrin Neto 12204 W40 197 04:17:42 01:57:58 6'06"/km
7262 Jamie Stoddart 7966 SENM 1691 04:17:43 02:12:37 6'06"/km



Marató

Pos Name Bib Category Poscat Time GAP AVG Club
7263 Martín Arcas Gázquez 817 M55 376 04:17:43 02:12:37 6'06"/km
7264 Patricia Pokusa Barcena 11055 SENW 361 04:17:44 01:57:59 6'06"/km
7265 Josep Bofill Blanch 308 M40 1058 04:17:44 02:12:37 6'06"/km CV SALT
7266 David Martínez Morte 3974 M45 1053 04:17:47 02:12:40 6'06"/km INDEPENDIENTE
7267 Sergi Muñiz Iñigo 1010 M45 1054 04:17:47 02:12:41 6'06"/km INDEPENDIENTE
7268 Andoni Iturralde Diez 11112 M35 951 04:17:48 02:12:41 6'06"/km
7269 Cyrille Renaud Renaud 10006 M45 1055 04:17:48 02:12:42 6'06"/km
7270 Pere Bescos Sabate 4384 M40 1059 04:17:48 02:12:42 6'06"/km INDEPENDIENTE
7271 Anton Chernyavskiy 13187 M45 1056 04:17:49 02:12:43 6'06"/km INDEPENDIENTE
7272 David Iglesias Rodriguez 5289 M40 1060 04:17:50 02:12:43 6'06"/km INDEPENDIENTE
7273 Andrés Mateos Salmador 1637 M40 1061 04:17:50 02:12:43 6'06"/km A&V
7274 Jesica Torrado Morado 5290 SENW 362 04:17:50 01:58:05 6'06"/km INDEPENDIENTE
7275 Grégoire Quandalle 7635 SENM 1692 04:17:50 02:12:43 6'06"/km
7276 Josu Arruabarrena Espin 9583 M40 1062 04:17:50 02:12:44 6'06"/km
7277 Arathi Sriprakash Sriprakash 11795 W40 198 04:17:50 01:58:05 6'06"/km
7278 Daniel Maurin Maurin 9700 M60 164 04:17:50 02:12:44 6'06"/km
7279 Igor Sacchetin 6999 M35 952 04:17:51 02:12:44 6'06"/km T3TEAM
7280 Selene Roch Selene 10193 SENW 363 04:17:51 01:58:06 6'06"/km
7281 Miguel Ballarin Lapiedra 643 M50 776 04:17:52 02:12:45 6'06"/km
7282 Sylvie Vivard 13737 W50 114 04:17:52 01:58:07 6'06"/km
7283 Casper Christiansen 13576 SENM 1693 04:17:52 02:12:45 6'06"/km
7284 Marta Esteves 7664 W35 138 04:17:53 01:58:08 6'06"/km
7285 Timothy Daniel Leonard 2310 M65 45 04:17:54 02:12:48 6'06"/km CARRIGALINE AC
7286 Hamza El Bahri 12058 SENM 1694 04:17:55 02:12:48 6'06"/km
7287 Fermi Garriga Puigdellívol 2140 M50 777 04:17:55 02:12:48 6'06"/km BRAVORUNNING
7288 Dominique Moulin 7694 M65 46 04:17:55 02:12:49 6'06"/km
7289 Alberto Santacruz De La Torre 6776 M55 377 04:17:56 02:12:49 6'06"/km RUNNINGRIVAS

7290 Laurent Pigatto Pigatto 2831 M55 378 04:17:58 02:12:52 6'06"/km ENFILE TES BASKETS 31
GRENADE SUR GARONE

7291 Kate Murtagh 10751 W40 199 04:17:59 01:58:14 6'06"/km
7292 Agnieszka Prycinska 8023 W45 171 04:17:59 01:58:14 6'06"/km
7293 Paul Adrien Cuny 13477 SENM 1695 04:17:59 02:12:53 6'06"/km
7294 Ioan Vasile Tifrea 13496 M35 953 04:18:00 02:12:54 6'06"/km
7295 Lacouture Jean Luc Jll 6128 M40 1063 04:18:00 02:12:54 6'06"/km LES PIEDS LURONS
7296 Manuel Orellana De Vega 3497 M55 379 04:18:00 02:12:54 6'06"/km INDEPENDIENTE
7297 Dylan Delargy 8217 SENM 1696 04:18:01 02:12:54 6'06"/km
7298 Mourad Serhane Serhane 10177 M45 1057 04:18:01 02:12:54 6'06"/km
7299 Mauro Damian Odriozola 1091 M35 954 04:18:02 02:12:55 6'06"/km INDEPENDIENTE
7300 Gustavo Salinas Davins 3746 M40 1064 04:18:02 02:12:55 6'06"/km INDEPENDIENTE
7301 Núria Jariod Potau 2167 W50 115 04:18:02 01:58:17 6'06"/km C. E. PICORNELL
7302 Naser Kqiku 8078 M55 380 04:18:02 02:12:56 6'06"/km
7303 Sonia Guerra López 12704 W45 172 04:18:04 01:58:19 6'06"/km INDEPENDIENTE
7304 James Beattie 4312 M35 955 04:18:04 02:12:58 6'06"/km INDEPENDIENTE
7305 Manuel Guerra López 5531 M40 1065 04:18:05 02:12:58 6'06"/km INDEPENDIENTE
7306 Romain Pachoud Pachoud 9636 M45 1058 04:18:06 02:13:00 6'07"/km
7307 Vicenç Sierra 3755 M55 381 04:18:07 02:13:00 6'07"/km INDEPENDIENTE
7308 David Serrano Sala 3771 M40 1066 04:18:07 02:13:00 6'07"/km INDEPENDIENTE
7309 Emil Salamandri 6391 M40 1067 04:18:07 02:13:01 6'07"/km NUOVA VIRTUS CESENA
7310 Jacques Lauret 13729 M60 165 04:18:09 02:13:03 6'07"/km
7311 Clara Solo 12328 W50 116 04:18:11 01:58:26 6'07"/km
7312 Javier Cajas Liaño 13194 M40 1068 04:18:11 02:13:04 6'07"/km INDEPENDIENTE
7313 Angel Martinez San Jose 12635 M45 1059 04:18:11 02:13:04 6'07"/km INDEPENDIENTE
7314 Mikel Angulo Preciado 8354 M45 1060 04:18:13 02:13:06 6'07"/km



Marató

Pos Name Bib Category Poscat Time GAP AVG Club
7315 Ramón Fusté Puiggros 4526 M50 778 04:18:13 02:13:06 6'07"/km INDEPENDIENTE
7316 Jordi Pejoan Quiroga 12974 SENM 1697 04:18:13 02:13:07 6'07"/km INDEPENDIENTE
7317 Per Lundahl 3167 M45 1061 04:18:16 02:13:09 6'07"/km INDEPENDIENTE
7318 Sandrine Apocher Apocher 1819 W45 173 04:18:16 01:58:31 6'07"/km AS CALUIRE
7319 Ian Dean Dean 8687 M50 779 04:18:16 02:13:10 6'07"/km
7320 Detlef Scholz Scholz 666 M60 166 04:18:18 02:13:12 6'07"/km
7321 Ramon Salomó Cea 5121 M50 780 04:18:19 02:13:12 6'07"/km INDEPENDIENTE
7322 Nahum Jonas Lopez Gil 4782 M45 1062 04:18:20 02:13:13 6'07"/km INDEPENDIENTE
7323 Enzo Gianluca Piscopo 9197 M50 781 04:18:21 02:13:14 6'07"/km
7324 Ricard Redo Princep 6321 M45 1063 04:18:21 02:13:14 6'07"/km MONTBIKE AMPOSTA
7325 Laure Laure Laetitia 8701 W40 200 04:18:22 01:58:37 6'07"/km
7326 Juan De Dios Sanchez-roselly 5560 M55 382 04:18:22 02:13:16 6'07"/km INDEPENDIENTE
7327 Joan Soria Galicia 13036 M55 383 04:18:24 02:13:17 6'07"/km INDEPENDIENTE
7328 Bart Sánchez Carrasco 6323 M55 384 04:18:24 02:13:18 6'07"/km MONTGAT CORRE
7329 Angela Ross Innes Ross Innes 6256 W40 201 04:18:25 01:58:40 6'07"/km MARATHON CLUB IRELAND
7330 Luciano Meiriño 12194 SENM 1698 04:18:25 02:13:18 6'07"/km
7331 Vincent Boucher 13561 SENM 1699 04:18:28 02:13:21 6'07"/km
7332 Laura Ortiz Lluveras 5655 SUB23W 15 04:18:28 01:58:43 6'07"/km INDEPENDIENTE
7333 Juanjo Ruiz Moral 7226 M50 782 04:18:30 02:13:24 6'07"/km TROTALLUNATICS
7334 Pilar Piñeiro Molina 7231 W55 33 04:18:31 01:58:46 6'07"/km TROTALLUNÀTICS
7335 Michael Favre Mike 8549 M35 956 04:18:31 02:13:25 6'07"/km
7336 Pasi Numminen 8202 M50 783 04:18:31 02:13:25 6'07"/km
7337 Pedro Lavinha 5733 M35 957 04:18:31 02:13:25 6'07"/km INDEPENDIENTE
7338 Colin West 5040 M45 1064 04:18:33 02:13:27 6'07"/km INDEPENDIENTE
7339 Teddy Thiebaut Tt 9650 M50 784 04:18:34 02:13:27 6'07"/km
7340 Luis Huertas 12658 SENM 1700 04:18:35 02:13:28 6'07"/km CEGUB
7341 Adam Fisher 5227 SENM 1701 04:18:35 02:13:29 6'07"/km INDEPENDIENTE
7342 Jennifer Jourdaine 10068 W40 202 04:18:35 01:58:50 6'07"/km
7343 Macarena Corral Cuadrado 9352 SENW 364 04:18:36 01:58:51 6'07"/km
7344 Stephane Garcie 7660 M45 1065 04:18:37 02:13:30 6'07"/km
7345 Mireia Lluís Mourenza 4200 W50 117 04:18:38 01:58:53 6'07"/km INDEPENDIENTE
7346 Alicia Caballero Megido 13443 W35 139 04:18:39 01:58:54 6'07"/km
7347 Garoux Cecile Cecile 9874 W45 174 04:18:41 01:58:56 6'07"/km
7348 Sebastiaan Sparreboom 4511 SENM 1702 04:18:42 02:13:35 6'07"/km INDEPENDIENTE
7349 Jonnie J Dougan 8968 SENM 1703 04:18:42 02:13:36 6'07"/km
7350 Abel Pérez Vazquez 8441 M40 1069 04:18:43 02:13:36 6'07"/km
7351 Saul Ajuria Fernandez 8633 SENM 1704 04:18:43 02:13:37 6'07"/km
7352 Riccardo Briccola 4139 SENM 1705 04:18:44 02:13:37 6'07"/km INDEPENDIENTE
7353 Jose Ignacio Ajuria Ruiz 8634 M60 167 04:18:44 02:13:37 6'07"/km
7354 Sirisin Loïc . 8526 SENM 1706 04:18:44 02:13:38 6'07"/km
7355 Nicole Curatolo 3842 W40 203 04:18:45 01:59:00 6'07"/km INDEPENDIENTE
7356 Albert Brufau Ribalta 3160 M40 1070 04:18:47 02:13:40 6'07"/km INDEPENDIENTE
7357 Karsten Bittmann Bittmann 7085 M55 385 04:18:47 02:13:40 6'07"/km TG WALLERTHEIM
7358 Thomas Suzon Thom 7178 SENM 1707 04:18:47 02:13:41 6'08"/km TRIATHL'AIX
7359 Agostino Roverselli 1788 SENM 1708 04:18:47 02:13:41 6'08"/km ALZAIA NAVIGLIO RUNNERS
7360 Martin Kul 13107 M35 958 04:18:48 02:13:41 6'08"/km INDEPENDIENTE
7361 Patricia Santos Corrales 9591 W35 140 04:18:48 01:59:03 6'08"/km
7362 Eva Fortià Rius 3032 W50 118 04:18:49 01:59:04 6'08"/km GIRUNNERES
7363 Juan Carlos Ordoñez Perez 6773 M50 785 04:18:50 02:13:43 6'08"/km RUNNING VIGIA
7364 Hernan Bogarin Alfonso 3606 M40 1071 04:18:50 02:13:43 6'08"/km INDEPENDIENTE
7365 Christophe Deschamps 12394 M40 1072 04:18:50 02:13:43 6'08"/km
7366 Thomas De Fouchécour 12359 SENM 1709 04:18:50 02:13:43 6'08"/km



Marató

Pos Name Bib Category Poscat Time GAP AVG Club
7367 Uwe Dahlhaus - 11149 M55 386 04:18:51 02:13:45 6'08"/km
7368 Oscar Moro Quevedo 3101 M60 168 04:18:51 02:13:45 6'08"/km INDEPENDIENTE
7369 Ben Enderby Enderby 8282 M35 959 04:18:53 02:13:47 6'08"/km
7370 Faillefer Emmanuelle Faillefer 10288 W40 204 04:18:54 01:59:09 6'08"/km
7371 Alexander Enotiades 9805 SENM 1710 04:18:56 02:13:50 6'08"/km
7372 Manuel Hidalga Ramón 12961 M40 1073 04:18:57 02:13:50 6'08"/km INDEPENDIENTE
7373 Pedro Miguel Guerrero 1004 M60 169 04:18:59 02:13:52 6'08"/km UECANOIA POPULAR
7374 Albert Bayo Zurbano 5172 M40 1074 04:18:59 02:13:53 6'08"/km INDEPENDIENTE
7375 Francesc Terns Campius 3130 SENM 1711 04:18:59 02:13:53 6'08"/km INDEPENDIENTE
7376 Javier Rosado 13962 M50 786 04:18:59 02:13:53 6'08"/km INDEPENDIENTE
7377 Aymane Moumine 1875 M35 960 04:19:00 02:13:53 6'08"/km ASLRAM
7378 Juan Santos Pérez 12178 SENM 1712 04:19:00 02:13:53 6'08"/km
7379 Pedro Santana Rodrigues 10797 M45 1066 04:19:01 02:13:55 6'08"/km
7380 Stijn Plessers 6197 M35 961 04:19:02 02:13:55 6'08"/km LOOPREIZEN
7381 David Sanchez Vallecillos 12671 M45 1067 04:19:02 02:13:55 6'08"/km CGUB
7382 Guillem Sarlé Riberaygua 11319 M40 1075 04:19:02 02:13:56 6'08"/km
7383 Carlos Lorenzo Morales 5892 M35 962 04:19:02 02:13:56 6'08"/km INDEPENDIENTE
7384 Sandrine Pech 13619 W50 119 04:19:02 01:59:17 6'08"/km
7385 Josep Sarlé Guiu 11320 M75 1 04:19:03 02:13:56 6'08"/km
7386 Christine Mcginley 4184 W40 205 04:19:03 01:59:18 6'08"/km INDEPENDIENTE
7387 Rafael Pi Subirana 9584 M65 47 04:19:03 02:13:56 6'08"/km
7388 Berta Pi Boleda 10267 SENW 365 04:19:04 01:59:19 6'08"/km
7389 Mayra Oña Torres 5034 W40 206 04:19:05 01:59:20 6'08"/km INDEPENDIENTE
7390 Asier Terradillos Sesma 2818 SENM 1713 04:19:05 02:13:59 6'08"/km EGURRE K3
7391 James Mckenna 13807 SENM 1714 04:19:06 02:13:59 6'08"/km
7392 Monica Lopez Alcaraz 5525 W50 120 04:19:06 01:59:21 6'08"/km INDEPENDIENTE
7393 Olga Diana Herrera 14240 W45 175 04:19:07 01:59:22 6'08"/km
7394 Nico Laeremans Laeremans 7069 M45 1068 04:19:07 02:14:00 6'08"/km TEAM UP40
7395 Philip Neale 8227 M55 387 04:19:07 02:14:01 6'08"/km
7396 Adrià Serret Roig 562 M50 787 04:19:09 02:14:02 6'08"/km
7397 Jose Santos Garay 5700 M40 1076 04:19:09 02:14:02 6'08"/km INDEPENDIENTE
7398 Carme Torta Ferre 333 W45 176 04:19:09 01:59:24 6'08"/km FONDISTES RAPITENCS
7399 Tavier Julien Pierre 11502 M35 963 04:19:10 02:14:03 6'08"/km
7400 Javier Sanz López 11087 M50 788 04:19:10 02:14:04 6'08"/km
7401 Patrice Dando 13551 M55 388 04:19:11 02:14:04 6'08"/km
7402 Melanie Bourgeault 7460 W35 141 04:19:12 01:59:27 6'08"/km
7403 Anton Polenov Andreevych 10524 SENM 1715 04:19:13 02:14:06 6'08"/km
7404 Alvaro Irigoyen Von Sierakowski 9594 SENM 1716 04:19:13 02:14:07 6'08"/km
7405 Teresa Lambert Lambert 10407 W40 207 04:19:15 01:59:30 6'08"/km
7406 Thomas Nagel 3712 M60 170 04:19:15 02:14:08 6'08"/km INDEPENDIENTE
7407 Ignasi Ferrer Navinés 10078 SENM 1717 04:19:15 02:14:08 6'08"/km
7408 Cameron Liu Liu 6181 SUB23M 111 04:19:15 02:14:09 6'08"/km LONDON CITY RUNNERS
7409 Emily Mary Riley 8878 SENW 366 04:19:18 01:59:33 6'08"/km
7410 Victor Basantes Bilbao 6021 M35 964 04:19:18 02:14:12 6'08"/km KHRONOS
7411 Elena De Silvestri 4663 W40 208 04:19:19 01:59:34 6'08"/km INDEPENDIENTE
7412 Jérôme Sery 13736 M45 1069 04:19:20 02:14:13 6'08"/km
7413 Imran Rahman 11341 M40 1077 04:19:20 02:14:14 6'08"/km
7414 Lukas Siebinga 3357 SENM 1718 04:19:21 02:14:15 6'08"/km INDEPENDIENTE
7415 Fabrizia Francisqueti Ramalho 9525 W40 209 04:19:22 01:59:37 6'08"/km
7416 Daniel James Cowtan 10992 M35 965 04:19:22 02:14:16 6'08"/km
7417 Herve Martin Herve 12020 M60 171 04:19:23 02:14:16 6'08"/km
7418 Florent Quagli 12391 M50 789 04:19:23 02:14:16 6'08"/km



Marató

Pos Name Bib Category Poscat Time GAP AVG Club
7419 Corinne Jullian Nadal 6234 W55 34 04:19:25 01:59:40 6'08"/km MAGUELONE JOGGING
7420 Corentin Periquet Corentin 9917 SENM 1719 04:19:26 02:14:19 6'08"/km
7421 Hans Walter Mueller 10147 M65 48 04:19:26 02:14:20 6'08"/km
7422 Enric Maña Ribo 9283 M60 172 04:19:27 02:14:20 6'08"/km
7423 Daniel Rodriguez Nieto 11256 M40 1078 04:19:28 02:14:21 6'08"/km
7424 Jack Powell Powell 9310 SENM 1720 04:19:28 02:14:21 6'08"/km
7425 Tom Hutchinson Hutchinson 6343 M40 1079 04:19:29 02:14:23 6'08"/km N/A
7426 Emilio Romo Fernandez 11614 M45 1070 04:19:30 02:14:24 6'09"/km
7427 Scott Maxwell 3037 M40 1080 04:19:31 02:14:25 6'09"/km GLASGOW FRONTRUNNERS
7428 Lise Maillard 12329 SENW 367 04:19:32 01:59:47 6'09"/km
7429 Hall Matthew Chrales 9018 M40 1081 04:19:32 02:14:26 6'09"/km
7430 Marine Cavé 12330 SENW 368 04:19:33 01:59:48 6'09"/km
7431 Albert Juliol Gallardo 13135 SENM 1721 04:19:33 02:14:26 6'09"/km INDEPENDIENTE
7432 Manel Quiroga Vargas 3802 M40 1082 04:19:33 02:14:27 6'09"/km INDEPENDIENTE
7433 Alejandro Prieto Barla 3815 M40 1083 04:19:34 02:14:28 6'09"/km INDEPENDIENTE
7434 Ignasi Julià Cano 5889 M45 1071 04:19:35 02:14:28 6'09"/km INDEPENDIENTE
7435 Anneli Klinga 10930 W35 142 04:19:35 01:59:50 6'09"/km
7436 Alexander Kochetkov 5309 M35 966 04:19:35 02:14:28 6'09"/km INDEPENDIENTE
7437 Rogier Maaten Maaten 8976 M40 1084 04:19:35 02:14:29 6'09"/km
7438 Javier Dominguez 1559 M50 790 04:19:38 02:14:32 6'09"/km PILARES
7439 Lluís Sarrado Gimenez 5915 M40 1085 04:19:39 02:14:33 6'09"/km INDEPENDIENTE
7440 Robert J P Burke 9946 M40 1086 04:19:39 02:14:33 6'09"/km
7441 Antonio Ramos Torres 10489 SENM 1722 04:19:40 02:14:33 6'09"/km
7442 Balázs Molnár 13229 SUB23M 112 04:19:40 02:14:34 6'09"/km INDEPENDIENTE
7443 Sean Smyth 10552 SENM 1723 04:19:40 02:14:34 6'09"/km
7444 Simon Hill 11927 M40 1087 04:19:41 02:14:35 6'09"/km
7445 Oriol Homar Valverde 9014 M45 1072 04:19:42 02:14:35 6'09"/km
7446 Carel Van Heerden 5204 SENM 1724 04:19:42 02:14:36 6'09"/km INDEPENDIENTE
7447 Alex Folch 4981 M50 791 04:19:45 02:14:38 6'09"/km INDEPENDIENTE
7448 Miguel Salgueiro 355 M50 792 04:19:46 02:14:40 6'09"/km KMSXELA
7449 Alex Brunet Pastor 5702 M35 967 04:19:47 02:14:41 6'09"/km INDEPENDIENTE
7450 Armin Friedrich Friedrich 6906 M55 389 04:19:48 02:14:41 6'09"/km SKV SANDHOFEN
7451 David Johan Emanuel Wigfeldt 8346 SENM 1725 04:19:49 02:14:42 6'09"/km
7452 Ségol Anne-marie 6963 W50 121 04:19:51 02:00:06 6'09"/km STADE VILLENEUVE SUR LOT
7453 Grégory Dudek Dud 8698 M45 1073 04:19:52 02:14:46 6'09"/km
7454 Wolfram Peter Stahl Stahl 10619 SENM 1726 04:19:53 02:14:47 6'09"/km
7455 Helga Orbán 3992 W45 177 04:19:54 02:00:09 6'09"/km INDEPENDIENTE
7456 Sophie Alvarez Alvarez 9909 W50 122 04:19:54 02:00:09 6'09"/km
7457 Miquel Pulido Pi 10733 SENM 1727 04:19:54 02:14:48 6'09"/km
7458 Josep Mateu Llevadot 9419 M40 1088 04:19:55 02:14:48 6'09"/km
7459 Zdravka Hinova Koleva 5967 W40 210 04:19:55 02:00:10 6'09"/km IRUN
7460 Dariusz Tracikowski 3126 M50 793 04:19:55 02:14:48 6'09"/km INDEPENDIENTE
7461 Paulo Frade De Almeida 9245 M50 794 04:19:55 02:14:49 6'09"/km
7462 Pep Zamora Burgues 5874 M45 1074 04:19:56 02:14:50 6'09"/km INDEPENDIENTE
7463 David Sanz Sebastián 1581 M45 1075 04:19:58 02:14:51 6'09"/km #RUNNERSCABKTECH
7464 Miguel Merelle 13675 M45 1076 04:19:59 02:14:52 6'09"/km
7465 Sergio Diaz Espinosa 3295 M40 1089 04:19:59 02:14:53 6'09"/km INDEPENDIENTE
7466 Oscar Beltran Perez 13232 SENM 1728 04:20:00 02:14:53 6'09"/km INDEPENDIENTE
7467 David Joshua Abt 9572 SENM 1729 04:20:01 02:14:55 6'09"/km
7468 Albertino Sotgiu 6923 M65 49 04:20:03 02:14:56 6'09"/km SOS BIDDANOESOS
7469 Nora Salzmann Salzmann 8483 SENW 369 04:20:03 02:00:18 6'09"/km
7470 Javier Gutierrez Campo 873 M45 1077 04:20:05 02:14:58 6'09"/km



Marató
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7471 Valeriia Dovbysh 8178 SENW 370 04:20:06 02:00:21 6'09"/km
7472 Lluis Ignasi Bonastre Mañes 13921 M45 1078 04:20:07 02:15:00 6'09"/km INDEPENDIENTE
7473 Carlos Daniel Insa 3913 SENM 1730 04:20:07 02:15:00 6'09"/km INDEPENDIENTE
7474 Diego Holgado Sanz 5001 SENM 1731 04:20:07 02:15:01 6'09"/km INDEPENDIENTE
7475 Richard Webster 7854 M35 968 04:20:07 02:15:01 6'09"/km
7476 Sabine Douarinou 9589 W50 123 04:20:09 02:00:24 6'09"/km
7477 Philippe Galas 7530 M50 795 04:20:09 02:15:03 6'09"/km

7478 Olivan Aurélien Manas 2827 M60 173 04:20:10 02:15:03 6'09"/km ENFILE TES BASKETS
(GRENADE SUR GARONNE)

7479 Olafur Magnusson 9786 M45 1079 04:20:11 02:15:04 6'09"/km
7480 Gary Hoban 12608 SENM 1732 04:20:12 02:15:05 6'10"/km
7481 Mattis Maerz 14000 SENM 1733 04:20:12 02:15:05 6'10"/km INDEPENDIENTE
7482 Sergio Cerezo Torres 8445 M40 1090 04:20:13 02:15:07 6'10"/km
7483 Céline Blanchard 13506 W35 143 04:20:15 02:00:30 6'10"/km
7484 Descamps Olivier 13322 M60 174 04:20:15 02:15:08 6'10"/km PLANT TOURS
7485 El Cordahi Gaby 1265 SENM 1734 04:20:15 02:15:08 6'10"/km INDEPENDIENTE

7486 Miquel Serra Peña 12885 M40 1091 04:20:16 02:15:09 6'10"/km ESPORT CICLISTA
GIRONELLA

7487 Lidia Sanchez Pla 3328 W35 144 04:20:17 02:00:32 6'10"/km INDEPENDIENTE
7488 Simon Stevens Stevens 8402 SENM 1735 04:20:18 02:15:11 6'10"/km
7489 Oscar Roset De Andres 6718 M50 796 04:20:18 02:15:11 6'10"/km RUNNERS CSM
7490 Maria Jose Mateo Maria 352 W45 178 04:20:19 02:00:34 6'10"/km KATRINES
7491 Jean-françois Lecossier 12400 M55 390 04:20:19 02:15:13 6'10"/km
7492 Mensing Friedhelm 6855 M55 391 04:20:22 02:15:15 6'10"/km SCHULZ SPORTREISEN
7493 Marina Butti 3431 W50 124 04:20:24 02:00:40 6'10"/km INDEPENDIENTE
7494 Jordi Giner Cote 4365 SENM 1736 04:20:25 02:15:19 6'10"/km INDEPENDIENTE
7495 Sonia Herpierre 7695 W45 179 04:20:26 02:00:41 6'10"/km
7496 Debize Yoann 1759 M50 797 04:20:26 02:15:20 6'10"/km AJT SAÔNE VALLÉE
7497 Nassera Omari 13626 W50 125 04:20:27 02:00:42 6'10"/km
7498 Sergi Martínez-abarca Espelt 8351 M45 1080 04:20:27 02:15:20 6'10"/km
7499 Thomas Heumann 5522 M50 798 04:20:27 02:15:21 6'10"/km INDEPENDIENTE
7500 Caroline Roubieu 13439 W45 180 04:20:27 02:00:42 6'10"/km
7501 Queralt Ferrer Menduiña 5318 W50 126 04:20:28 02:00:43 6'10"/km INDEPENDIENTE
7502 Eric Brualla 13686 M40 1092 04:20:29 02:15:23 6'10"/km
7503 Daragh Mcgrath Mcgrath 9271 M45 1081 04:20:29 02:15:23 6'10"/km
7504 Rémi Brualla 12360 M35 969 04:20:30 02:15:24 6'10"/km
7505 Mohammad Ansari 12245 SENM 1737 04:20:30 02:15:24 6'10"/km
7506 Patricia Hećimović 8002 SENW 371 04:20:32 02:00:47 6'10"/km

7507 Pedro Augusto Cardoso De
Oliveira 1730 M35 970 04:20:32 02:15:25 6'10"/km ADIDAS RUNNERS LISBOA

7508 Antoine Pardo Pardo 10851 M55 392 04:20:32 02:15:25 6'10"/km
7509 Daniel Hunter 9320 M45 1082 04:20:33 02:15:26 6'10"/km
7510 Angelo Casarano - 1683 M45 1083 04:20:33 02:15:27 6'10"/km A.S.D. CAVALLI DI RAZZA
7511 Eduardo Anta Borrás 4345 M45 1084 04:20:36 02:15:29 6'10"/km INDEPENDIENTE

7512 Jean Christophe Petit Jc 7179 M60 175 04:20:36 02:15:29 6'10"/km TRIATHLON TOULOUSE
METROPOLE

7513 Ilona Borkovska Borkovska 11420 W35 145 04:20:36 02:00:51 6'10"/km
7514 Maria Alejanra Camacho 5195 W45 181 04:20:37 02:00:52 6'10"/km INDEPENDIENTE
7515 Heidenbluth Anja 6857 W55 35 04:20:38 02:00:53 6'10"/km SCHULZ SPORTREISEN
7516 Kevin Shortt 12615 M45 1085 04:20:40 02:15:33 6'10"/km
7517 Andrew William Macfarlane 9142 SENM 1738 04:20:40 02:15:34 6'10"/km
7518 Zoe Francesca Dearsley 10832 SENW 372 04:20:40 02:00:55 6'10"/km
7519 Jérémie Beghin Beghin 7244 SENM 1739 04:20:42 02:15:35 6'10"/km TTB
7520 Pako Padilla Garcia 13062 M50 799 04:20:42 02:15:36 6'10"/km INDEPENDIENTE
7521 Emili Pascual Carreras 249 M50 800 04:20:42 02:15:36 6'10"/km CE ESPARRAGUERA



Marató
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7522 Miquel Melia Roig 2170 M65 50 04:20:43 02:15:36 6'10"/km C. MARATHON PORTITXOL
7523 Alain Torres 4894 M60 176 04:20:43 02:15:36 6'10"/km INDEPENDIENTE
7524 Franck Rescoussier 7743 M50 801 04:20:44 02:15:38 6'10"/km
7525 Javier Sevillano Grau 5717 M50 802 04:20:45 02:15:39 6'10"/km INDEPENDIENTE
7526 Pau Sevillano Domínguez 5419 SUB23M 113 04:20:45 02:15:39 6'10"/km INDEPENDIENTE
7527 Bernard Espinasse 7644 M55 393 04:20:47 02:15:41 6'10"/km
7528 Johan Espinasse 7655 SENM 1740 04:20:47 02:15:41 6'10"/km
7529 Adam Bruton 5359 SENM 1741 04:20:47 02:15:41 6'10"/km INDEPENDIENTE
7530 Pomarede Pauline Céline 2704 W35 146 04:20:48 02:01:03 6'10"/km CPLP
7531 Àngela Collado Such 5089 SENW 373 04:20:48 02:01:03 6'10"/km INDEPENDIENTE
7532 Ole Thijs Kramer 3161 SENM 1742 04:20:48 02:15:42 6'10"/km INDEPENDIENTE
7533 Laura Rabanal González 2353 SENW 374 04:20:48 02:01:03 6'10"/km CASUAL RUNNERS
7534 Nathan O’malley 7968 SENM 1743 04:20:50 02:15:43 6'10"/km
7535 Sophie Le Bourdonnec Dornier 6434 W40 211 04:20:50 02:01:05 6'10"/km ORMA
7536 Paul Farthing 10648 M45 1086 04:20:50 02:15:44 6'10"/km
7537 Frédéric Fontenelle 7782 M50 803 04:20:51 02:15:45 6'10"/km
7538 Mélanie Affaire 13493 SENW 375 04:20:52 02:01:07 6'10"/km
7539 Jordi Relaño Guillén 5845 M40 1093 04:20:52 02:15:45 6'10"/km INDEPENDIENTE
7540 Katarina Wallin Wallin Bureau 9479 W45 182 04:20:53 02:01:08 6'10"/km
7541 Jordi Mas Urrutia 2434 M35 971 04:20:53 02:15:46 6'10"/km CLUB ATLÈTIC TMB
7542 Eoin Mckiernan Mckiernan 10443 SENM 1744 04:20:54 02:15:48 6'11"/km
7543 Carlos Andrés Vanrell Dedola 4463 M40 1094 04:20:56 02:15:50 6'11"/km INDEPENDIENTE
7544 Peter Ferretti 10481 SENM 1745 04:20:57 02:15:50 6'11"/km
7545 Maxime Blanquart 7616 M35 972 04:20:59 02:15:53 6'11"/km
7546 Ali Borrman 7993 W40 212 04:20:59 02:01:14 6'11"/km
7547 Fabrice Lourme 7615 M55 394 04:21:00 02:15:53 6'11"/km
7548 Giuseppe Pinarello 6513 M50 804 04:21:00 02:15:54 6'11"/km PLAYLIFE PONZANO TV403
7549 Matthieu Bulle 12049 SENM 1746 04:21:01 02:15:54 6'11"/km
7550 Bertrand Alary 7629 M45 1087 04:21:01 02:15:54 6'11"/km
7551 Luis Alarcón Chorro 13020 M55 395 04:21:01 02:15:55 6'11"/km INDEPENDIENTE
7552 Barbora Votavova 5382 W35 147 04:21:04 02:01:19 6'11"/km INDEPENDIENTE
7553 Sonia Teil 12024 W50 127 04:21:08 02:01:23 6'11"/km
7554 Alfonso López Miralles 2379 M45 1088 04:21:09 02:16:02 6'11"/km CEME
7555 Will Ruscoe Ruscoe 9136 M40 1095 04:21:09 02:16:02 6'11"/km
7556 Nacho Speranza Echenique 11329 M35 973 04:21:09 02:16:02 6'11"/km
7557 Eligio Jesús Lamas Vila 4867 M45 1089 04:21:10 02:16:03 6'11"/km INDEPENDIENTE
7558 Pasquale Delvino Delvino 11443 M50 805 04:21:10 02:16:03 6'11"/km
7559 Matt Bevan 7372 M40 1096 04:21:10 02:16:04 6'11"/km WAVERLEY HARRIERS
7560 Franco Scarpa Scarpa 1849 M65 51 04:21:10 02:16:04 6'11"/km ASD LA FONTANINA
7561 Maisie Rose Macdonald 11131 SENW 376 04:21:10 02:01:25 6'11"/km
7562 Nicola Gerini Gerini 6059 M50 806 04:21:11 02:16:05 6'11"/km LA FONTANINA FIRENZE
7563 Dídac Pirotte Soler 3982 SUB23M 114 04:21:13 02:16:06 6'11"/km INDEPENDIENTE
7564 Jason Fung Fung 9016 SENM 1747 04:21:13 02:16:06 6'11"/km
7565 Luis Felipe Sanchez Gomez 8497 M45 1090 04:21:14 02:16:07 6'11"/km
7566 César Lopes 4848 SENM 1748 04:21:14 02:16:07 6'11"/km INDEPENDIENTE
7567 Eva Maria Martínez Morales 6746 W45 183 04:21:15 02:01:30 6'11"/km RUNNING CEM VALLIRANA
7568 Laura Martínez Moreno 10898 W40 213 04:21:15 02:01:30 6'11"/km
7569 Josep M. Recasens Riembau 2544 M65 52 04:21:15 02:16:09 6'11"/km CLUB NATACIO BANYOLES
7570 Acácio Loureiro Santos 11774 M45 1091 04:21:17 02:16:11 6'11"/km
7571 Toti Moragas Pardell 909 SENM 1749 04:21:19 02:16:12 6'11"/km
7572 Juan Frías Téllez 3503 M50 807 04:21:19 02:16:12 6'11"/km INDEPENDIENTE
7573 Desiree Asensio Serrano 1409 W40 214 04:21:22 02:01:37 6'11"/km INDEPENDIENTE



Marató

Pos Name Bib Category Poscat Time GAP AVG Club
7574 David Baylie 12239 M35 974 04:21:22 02:16:15 6'11"/km
7575 Kyle John Evans 9117 SENM 1750 04:21:22 02:16:16 6'11"/km
7576 Agostino Impicciche 8103 M60 177 04:21:24 02:16:17 6'11"/km

7577 Vicente Jiménez De La Fuente 7176 M40 1097 04:21:27 02:16:20 6'11"/km TRIACTIVA AMETLLA DEL
VALLÈS

7578 Ricard Gassiot Sambola 4975 SENM 1751 04:21:27 02:16:20 6'11"/km INDEPENDIENTE
7579 Obrist Fabio 4974 M45 1092 04:21:28 02:16:21 6'11"/km INDEPENDIENTE
7580 Pedro Juarez B 234 M55 396 04:21:28 02:16:21 6'11"/km C.E.GARRAF RUNNERS
7581 Le Nevé Pascal 7121 M55 397 04:21:29 02:16:22 6'11"/km TIKEN TRAIL
7582 J. Mariano Megia Galiano 5496 M55 398 04:21:30 02:16:24 6'11"/km INDEPENDIENTE
7583 Ali Rauf Rauf 8743 M35 975 04:21:31 02:16:24 6'11"/km
7584 David Ortuño Oliva 5916 SENM 1752 04:21:32 02:16:25 6'11"/km INDEPENDIENTE
7585 Inge Teunissen K 1995 W35 148 04:21:33 02:01:48 6'11"/km AV GELRE
7586 Francisco Suarez 14244 W45 184 04:21:34 02:01:49 6'11"/km INDEPENDIENTE
7587 Mintegui Christian Guy 10240 M50 808 04:21:34 02:16:28 6'11"/km
7588 Pauline Chohan 6933 W55 36 04:21:35 02:01:50 6'11"/km SPARTANS ATHLETIC CLUB
7589 Maria Lujan Chaluat Madia 8709 W40 215 04:21:36 02:01:51 6'12"/km

7590 Zoa García Landete 2458 W40 216 04:21:37 02:01:52 6'12"/km CLUB ATLETISMO AGUAS
NUEVAS

7591 Ana Maria Ruiz Garcia 2497 W40 217 04:21:37 02:01:52 6'12"/km CLUB DE ATLETISMO AGUAS
NUEVAS

7592 Leandro Reynoso Lafuente 8710 M35 976 04:21:39 02:16:33 6'12"/km
7593 Manuel Rivera Muñoz 6336 SENM 1753 04:21:39 02:16:33 6'12"/km MR RUNNING
7594 Fany Caussegal 7712 SENW 377 04:21:40 02:01:55 6'12"/km
7595 Daniel Gomez Garcia 12422 SENM 1754 04:21:42 02:16:36 6'12"/km
7596 Joan Ruiz Comas 11588 SENM 1755 04:21:43 02:16:36 6'12"/km
7597 Àngel Babià Kumazaki 5746 SUB23M 115 04:21:43 02:16:36 6'12"/km INDEPENDIENTE
7598 Tomasz Klusek 14058 SENM 1756 04:21:43 02:16:36 6'12"/km INDEPENDIENTE
7599 Anne-sophie Pean 13529 SENW 378 04:21:43 02:01:58 6'12"/km
7600 Vittorio Lazzari - 1666 M55 399 04:21:43 02:16:37 6'12"/km A.S.D. CAVALLI DI RAZZA
7601 Gabriel Lopez Rodriguez 3713 SENM 1757 04:21:45 02:16:38 6'12"/km INDEPENDIENTE
7602 Tiphaine Tellier Tellier 8583 SENW 379 04:21:45 02:02:00 6'12"/km
7603 Anais Artieres Artieres 10884 SENW 380 04:21:46 02:02:01 6'12"/km
7604 Joseph Ozanne 11730 M45 1093 04:21:46 02:16:39 6'12"/km
7605 Ivan Orriols Benach 5580 M45 1094 04:21:46 02:16:40 6'12"/km INDEPENDIENTE
7606 Anna Gumowska 3245 W55 37 04:21:47 02:02:02 6'12"/km INDEPENDIENTE
7607 Zakaria Belhaj 3376 M40 1098 04:21:48 02:16:41 6'12"/km INDEPENDIENTE
7608 Karim Sekkat 2965 M35 977 04:21:49 02:16:43 6'12"/km FTM
7609 Dafne Di Sciorio Di Sciorio 10393 W35 149 04:21:50 02:02:05 6'12"/km
7610 Wei Li Li 8971 M50 809 04:21:51 02:16:44 6'12"/km
7611 Nevan Canice Lavery 9424 M50 810 04:21:52 02:16:45 6'12"/km
7612 Norman Michael Cameron 9017 M60 178 04:21:53 02:16:47 6'12"/km
7613 Lluís Riba Farres 13997 M55 400 04:21:53 02:16:47 6'12"/km INDEPENDIENTE
7614 Oriol Segura Ibernon 3689 M40 1099 04:21:54 02:16:47 6'12"/km INDEPENDIENTE
7615 Jonathan Fizer 7947 SENM 1758 04:21:55 02:16:48 6'12"/km
7616 Condamin Yvan 13701 M50 811 04:21:55 02:16:48 6'12"/km
7617 Leo Huino 8453 M45 1095 04:21:55 02:16:48 6'12"/km
7618 Lucie Ferrara 13438 SENW 381 04:21:55 02:02:10 6'12"/km
7619 Jean-hervé Le Marchand 7711 M40 1100 04:21:55 02:16:49 6'12"/km
7620 Sophie Rogers 4338 SENW 382 04:21:56 02:02:11 6'12"/km INDEPENDIENTE
7621 José Luis Carro Aguilera 13977 M55 401 04:21:56 02:16:49 6'12"/km INDEPENDIENTE
7622 Marzena Sanchez-galban 4194 W45 185 04:21:56 02:02:11 6'12"/km INDEPENDIENTE
7623 Dalcy Jaldin Peña 787 W40 218 04:21:57 02:02:12 6'12"/km
7624 Fábio Favaretto Mathias 8363 M50 812 04:22:00 02:16:53 6'12"/km



Marató

Pos Name Bib Category Poscat Time GAP AVG Club
7625 Sebastien Kirie 7579 M45 1096 04:22:00 02:16:53 6'12"/km
7626 Juan Gonález Rodriguez 1587 M45 1097 04:22:01 02:16:55 6'12"/km #RUNNERSCABKTECH

7627 Guilherme Augusto De Oliveira
Freire 10841 SENM 1759 04:22:04 02:16:57 6'12"/km

7628 Guillermo Rodriguez Pamplona 11722 M60 179 04:22:05 02:16:58 6'12"/km
7629 David Barrasa Pegenaute 10094 M40 1101 04:22:06 02:16:59 6'12"/km
7630 Jaime Rodas Monge 8872 SENM 1760 04:22:06 02:16:59 6'12"/km
7631 Rosa Jiménez Molina 4316 W45 186 04:22:06 02:02:21 6'12"/km INDEPENDIENTE
7632 Joaquin Ortiz Cuacos 805 M60 180 04:22:06 02:16:59 6'12"/km
7633 Andreu Ortiz Cuacos 12510 M55 402 04:22:06 02:17:00 6'12"/km
7634 Carlos Ginés Vidal 5587 M45 1098 04:22:07 02:17:00 6'12"/km INDEPENDIENTE
7635 David Ortiz Ruíz-lopera 8439 SENM 1761 04:22:07 02:17:00 6'12"/km
7636 Gerard Ortiz Coronado 9511 SENM 1762 04:22:07 02:17:00 6'12"/km
7637 José Antonio Pastor Zarzoso 13025 M50 813 04:22:07 02:17:01 6'12"/km INDEPENDIENTE
7638 Jose Luis Vidal 6623 M50 814 04:22:08 02:17:01 6'12"/km RECUPERA'T
7639 Gareth Sheppard 7241 M35 978 04:22:09 02:17:03 6'12"/km TRYB
7640 Albert Dominguez Menendez 4766 M50 815 04:22:11 02:17:04 6'12"/km INDEPENDIENTE
7641 Julio César Jesús Pozo 4689 SENM 1763 04:22:11 02:17:05 6'12"/km INDEPENDIENTE
7642 Stefania Spanu 3331 W50 128 04:22:12 02:02:27 6'12"/km INDEPENDIENTE
7643 Giulia Pippi Bachour Guisso 10656 SENW 383 04:22:12 02:02:27 6'12"/km
7644 Jarmila Kuncová 13167 W45 187 04:22:12 02:02:27 6'12"/km INDEPENDIENTE
7645 Àlex Martínez López 5855 SUB23M 116 04:22:12 02:17:05 6'12"/km INDEPENDIENTE
7646 Rachel Graham 10917 SENW 384 04:22:12 02:02:27 6'12"/km
7647 Arnaud Dumonet Dumonet 10763 M35 979 04:22:12 02:17:06 6'12"/km
7648 Luiz Otavio Carvalhal 2101 M55 403 04:22:13 02:17:06 6'12"/km BOOSAARDIG RUNNERS
7649 Terence Chong 6296 SENM 1764 04:22:14 02:17:07 6'12"/km MIDNIGHT RUNNERS
7650 Steven Delahunty 6311 SENM 1765 04:22:14 02:17:07 6'12"/km MODNIGHT RUNNERS
7651 Jose María Chavarría Samper 4829 SUB23M 117 04:22:14 02:17:08 6'12"/km INDEPENDIENTE
7652 Marcos Garcia Sotillo 10662 M50 816 04:22:15 02:17:08 6'12"/km
7653 Craig Rushton Rushton 10487 M45 1099 04:22:15 02:17:08 6'12"/km
7654 Debbi Morris Morris 11556 W45 188 04:22:15 02:02:30 6'12"/km
7655 Stéphanie Gasset 12325 W45 189 04:22:19 02:02:34 6'13"/km
7656 Jordi Segarra Julià 1815 M40 1102 04:22:20 02:17:13 6'13"/km ARITJOL
7657 Ramon Alegre Biosca 4859 M40 1103 04:22:20 02:17:13 6'13"/km INDEPENDIENTE
7658 Vijay Joshua 11836 M35 980 04:22:21 02:17:14 6'13"/km
7659 Naisi Lopez Pardo 14079 SENW 385 04:22:21 02:02:36 6'13"/km INDEPENDIENTE
7660 Ayub Nakmoussi Harrak 4544 M35 981 04:22:21 02:17:15 6'13"/km INDEPENDIENTE
7661 Abdeslam Nakmoussi Harrak 6346 M40 1104 04:22:21 02:17:15 6'13"/km NAKFITBCNTEAM
7662 Philippe Miranda 6423 M60 181 04:22:22 02:17:15 6'13"/km OLYMPIQUE CABRIÈS CALAS

7663 Ester Navarro Cano 2457 W40 219 04:22:23 02:02:38 6'13"/km CLUB ATLETISME SPORT
CANET

7664 Miguel De La Fuente Morán 5000 M40 1105 04:22:23 02:17:16 6'13"/km INDEPENDIENTE
7665 Albert Cervera Molina 2138 M55 404 04:22:23 02:17:17 6'13"/km BRAVORUNNIG
7666 Nicolas Verheyen 8060 SENM 1766 04:22:23 02:17:17 6'13"/km
7667 Christine Terrat 13643 W50 129 04:22:24 02:02:39 6'13"/km
7668 Jordi Badia Verdeny 440 M60 182 04:22:24 02:17:17 6'13"/km TREMP RUNNERS
7669 Sergio Maestre Martinez 6331 M45 1100 04:22:24 02:17:18 6'13"/km MORRALLA TRAIL
7670 Raul Cifuentes Leon 10370 M35 982 04:22:26 02:17:19 6'13"/km
7671 David Haworth 4759 SENM 1767 04:22:26 02:17:19 6'13"/km INDEPENDIENTE
7672 Ismael Sola Ortigosa 4868 M45 1101 04:22:26 02:17:19 6'13"/km INDEPENDIENTE
7673 David Simó Pinatella 3315 M40 1106 04:22:27 02:17:20 6'13"/km INDEPENDIENTE
7674 Kristin Beate Risvand Mo 8145 W50 130 04:22:27 02:02:42 6'13"/km
7675 Nathalie Ruiz Zamora 1756 W50 131 04:22:29 02:02:44 6'13"/km AJT



Marató

Pos Name Bib Category Poscat Time GAP AVG Club
7676 Lucia Corsinovi 6056 W65 1 04:22:30 02:02:45 6'13"/km LA FONTANINA
7677 Marie Lécuyer 8000 W35 150 04:22:30 02:02:45 6'13"/km
7678 Philippe Bauzon Yap 818 M35 983 04:22:31 02:17:25 6'13"/km
7679 Arpad Zoltan Karpati 12903 M45 1102 04:22:31 02:17:25 6'13"/km FUTAZAS.HU
7680 Archie Millar 3368 SUB23M 118 04:22:31 02:17:25 6'13"/km INDEPENDIENTE
7681 Sandrine Denoual 7589 W45 190 04:22:33 02:02:48 6'13"/km
7682 Yann Nezan 10611 M45 1103 04:22:34 02:17:27 6'13"/km
7683 Ionut Buciuman 5405 M35 984 04:22:37 02:17:31 6'13"/km INDEPENDIENTE
7684 Jonathon Peter Sherrard 9502 M35 985 04:22:38 02:17:31 6'13"/km
7685 Miguel Belis Novell 1077 M55 405 04:22:38 02:17:32 6'13"/km INDEPENDIENTE
7686 Rudy Bardi Rudy 9834 M35 986 04:22:38 02:17:32 6'13"/km
7687 Nikita Gudkovs Rīdzinieks 10661 M35 987 04:22:39 02:17:33 6'13"/km
7688 Christophe Doussin 7556 M50 817 04:22:40 02:17:33 6'13"/km
7689 Alexandre Venet 7630 M40 1107 04:22:41 02:17:34 6'13"/km
7690 Julien Baret 7663 M35 988 04:22:41 02:17:34 6'13"/km
7691 Salva Gazquez 13190 M50 818 04:22:41 02:17:34 6'13"/km INDEPENDIENTE
7692 Jaime Pedrero Corrales 6805 M50 819 04:22:41 02:17:35 6'13"/km SAFIR
7693 Olivier De Rop Greewook 9055 SENM 1768 04:22:41 02:17:35 6'13"/km
7694 Carles Garcia 6046 M60 183 04:22:45 02:17:38 6'13"/km L' AIRE
7695 Sergi Barrantes Verdoy 4983 SENM 1769 04:22:45 02:17:38 6'13"/km INDEPENDIENTE
7696 Emily Vermeeren Vermeeren 9391 SENW 386 04:22:45 02:03:00 6'13"/km
7697 Chun Kit Lau 9022 M45 1104 04:22:47 02:17:40 6'13"/km
7698 Claire Benezech 12380 SENW 387 04:22:47 02:03:02 6'13"/km
7699 Maéva Calabro Redon 2340 SENW 388 04:22:47 02:03:02 6'13"/km CASTRIES RUNNING CLUB
7700 Alejandro Guardia 3190 SENM 1770 04:22:48 02:17:41 6'13"/km INDEPENDIENTE
7701 Thomas Le Bleis 10978 SENM 1771 04:22:48 02:17:41 6'13"/km
7702 Yesica Rodriguez Gonzalez 9217 SENW 389 04:22:48 02:03:03 6'13"/km
7703 Ewelina Jakóbczyk 13209 SENW 390 04:22:49 02:03:04 6'13"/km INDEPENDIENTE
7704 Françoise Popinet 1997 W60 13 04:22:49 02:03:04 6'13"/km AV3S
7705 Joan Ribas Luzarraga 9570 M40 1108 04:22:49 02:17:43 6'13"/km
7706 Marjorie Pinero Pinero 11103 W40 220 04:22:51 02:03:06 6'13"/km
7707 Julie Le Guen 13869 SENW 391 04:22:52 02:03:07 6'13"/km INDEPENDIENTE
7708 Fraser Mcfall 4558 SENM 1772 04:22:52 02:17:45 6'13"/km INDEPENDIENTE
7709 Dan Rainey 3321 SENM 1773 04:22:52 02:17:46 6'13"/km INDEPENDIENTE
7710 Andreas Hold Hold 2066 M55 406 04:22:53 02:17:47 6'13"/km BERGPACK
7711 Laurin Hainy 7920 SENM 1774 04:22:53 02:17:47 6'13"/km
7712 Julien Macquet 13689 SENM 1775 04:22:54 02:17:47 6'13"/km
7713 Lucas Santos Morales 3473 M55 407 04:22:54 02:17:48 6'13"/km INDEPENDIENTE
7714 Alexandra Roucolle 13726 W45 191 04:22:54 02:03:09 6'13"/km
7715 Norman Grundmann . 11615 M40 1109 04:22:56 02:17:50 6'13"/km
7716 Antonio Barrios Laguna 852 M45 1105 04:22:56 02:17:50 6'13"/km
7717 Viktor Dimitrov 4947 SENM 1776 04:22:57 02:17:51 6'13"/km INDEPENDIENTE
7718 Angela Asciutti 7083 W55 38 04:23:00 02:03:15 6'13"/km TERNANA MARATHON CLUB
7719 Carlos Calahorra Tovar 12064 M35 989 04:23:00 02:17:53 6'13"/km
7720 M.angels Manté Prats 888 W45 192 04:23:01 02:03:16 6'14"/km
7721 Steven Paulissen 5065 M45 1106 04:23:02 02:17:55 6'14"/km INDEPENDIENTE
7722 Jacqui Randle Randle 10150 W40 221 04:23:02 02:03:17 6'14"/km
7723 Sophie Burke 8024 SENW 392 04:23:04 02:03:19 6'14"/km
7724 Xavier Boronat Margalef 9945 M60 184 04:23:05 02:17:59 6'14"/km
7725 Thomas Litton 10598 M45 1107 04:23:05 02:17:59 6'14"/km
7726 Juan Bague Pietx 5778 M50 820 04:23:06 02:17:59 6'14"/km INDEPENDIENTE
7727 David Andrés Argomedo 11205 M40 1110 04:23:06 02:18:00 6'14"/km



Marató

Pos Name Bib Category Poscat Time GAP AVG Club
7728 Frederique Alegre 13508 W45 193 04:23:07 02:03:22 6'14"/km
7729 Gilbert Quellier ---- 9637 M65 53 04:23:07 02:18:01 6'14"/km
7730 Bernard Ngo 12401 M60 185 04:23:08 02:18:01 6'14"/km
7731 Katharina Radlegger Radlegger 9600 SENW 393 04:23:09 02:03:24 6'14"/km
7732 Mateusz Grędzicki 4469 SUB23M 119 04:23:09 02:18:02 6'14"/km INDEPENDIENTE
7733 Christoph Kögler Kögler 10173 SENM 1777 04:23:09 02:18:02 6'14"/km
7734 Xavier Matas I Gallés 5212 M45 1108 04:23:09 02:18:02 6'14"/km INDEPENDIENTE
7735 Daniele Rigoldi 3607 M35 990 04:23:09 02:18:03 6'14"/km INDEPENDIENTE
7736 Eszter Adam 5697 W35 151 04:23:10 02:03:25 6'14"/km INDEPENDIENTE
7737 Marc Abascal Torrella 9657 SENM 1778 04:23:10 02:18:03 6'14"/km

7738 Gabriele Zaffaroni 6528 M65 54 04:23:10 02:18:03 6'14"/km POLISPORTIVA SALUS
GERENZANO

7739 Claudio Ramirez 4152 M50 821 04:23:10 02:18:04 6'14"/km INDEPENDIENTE
7740 Eloy Abascal 9658 M55 408 04:23:10 02:18:04 6'14"/km
7741 Jordi Pastor Abad 241 M50 822 04:23:12 02:18:06 6'14"/km CAN CANDIS 557
7742 Matthew Eade 4600 SENM 1779 04:23:15 02:18:08 6'14"/km INDEPENDIENTE

7743 1 Cottet Herve 5996 M45 1109 04:23:15 02:18:09 6'14"/km JOGGING CLUB
CHÂTEAUNEUF

7744 Dorsal 12386 12386 04:23:17 02:18:11 6'14"/km
7745 Carly Louise Yue 8980 W40 222 04:23:19 02:03:34 6'14"/km
7746 Hugo Dubucq Dubucq 11862 M35 991 04:23:19 02:18:13 6'14"/km
7747 Abigail García Antolín 12638 W40 223 04:23:20 02:03:35 6'14"/km CLUB ATLETISME LA SANSI
7748 Clara Bernad 12377 SENW 394 04:23:21 02:03:36 6'14"/km
7749 Albert Vilar Antona 1596 M40 1111 04:23:23 02:18:16 6'14"/km #RUNNERSCABKTECH
7750 Hugo Labbé Hugo 10612 SENM 1780 04:23:24 02:18:18 6'14"/km
7751 Silvana Bosnich Bosnich 2137 W50 132 04:23:25 02:03:40 6'14"/km BRAVORUNNIG
7752 Montserrat Cutrina Mateos 2135 W55 39 04:23:25 02:03:40 6'14"/km BRAVO RUNNING
7753 Xus Torra Feixas 2131 W45 194 04:23:26 02:03:41 6'14"/km BRAVO RUNNING
7754 Michel Cesar Fievez 8659 M65 55 04:23:26 02:18:19 6'14"/km
7755 Guilpain Alexadre 10235 M35 992 04:23:28 02:18:21 6'14"/km
7756 Emmanuelle Guihard 7787 W40 224 04:23:28 02:03:43 6'14"/km
7757 Majdi Marzouk Marzouk 9174 M35 993 04:23:29 02:18:22 6'14"/km
7758 Pedro Joaquin Angulo Cantore 10817 SENM 1781 04:23:29 02:18:23 6'14"/km
7759 Yana Berezniatska N/a 6683 W35 152 04:23:30 02:03:45 6'14"/km RUN_WAWA_RUN
7760 Anna Isabel Pernevall 10821 SENW 395 04:23:30 02:03:45 6'14"/km
7761 Ivana Gaspar 9377 W40 225 04:23:30 02:03:45 6'14"/km
7762 Maria Andrea Cantore Aldasoro 5368 SENW 396 04:23:30 02:03:45 6'14"/km INDEPENDIENTE
7763 Felipe Rueda Seidel 8673 SENM 1782 04:23:30 02:18:24 6'14"/km
7764 Yuliya Limantava Limantava 6684 SENW 397 04:23:31 02:03:46 6'14"/km RUN_WAWA_RUN
7765 Pau Domingo Gómez 11148 M35 994 04:23:31 02:18:24 6'14"/km
7766 Patrick Larguier 8079 M45 1110 04:23:31 02:18:25 6'14"/km
7767 Marina Tecco Tecco 1946 W55 40 04:23:31 02:03:47 6'14"/km ATLETICA DI BUJA
7768 Gavin Gall Gall 1913 M50 823 04:23:33 02:18:27 6'14"/km ATHELITE TRIATHLON CLUB
7769 Daniel Richena 5029 M40 1112 04:23:34 02:18:28 6'14"/km INDEPENDIENTE
7770 Stefania Cavicchia 2068 W45 195 04:23:34 02:03:49 6'14"/km BERSAGLIERI DI CORSA
7771 Ryan Gridelli 2067 M45 1111 04:23:36 02:18:29 6'14"/km BERSAGLIERI DI CORSA
7772 Jean-yves Zagnoni Zagnoni 11064 M55 409 04:23:37 02:18:30 6'14"/km
7773 Albert Abós Mombiela 965 M50 824 04:23:37 02:18:30 6'14"/km
7774 Martí Alió Parull 10844 SUB23M 120 04:23:38 02:18:31 6'14"/km
7775 Véronique Cizel 13495 W60 14 04:23:38 02:03:53 6'14"/km
7776 Jacky Camos Wiewel 2252 W50 133 04:23:39 02:03:54 6'14"/km CA GIRONA
7777 Mayca Botella Érchiga 12724 W50 134 04:23:39 02:03:54 6'14"/km C.A.ELS SITGES BURJASOT
7778 Yorick Claasen Claasen 11992 SENM 1783 04:23:40 02:18:34 6'14"/km



Marató

Pos Name Bib Category Poscat Time GAP AVG Club
7779 Víctor Michavila Vicente 12888 M55 410 04:23:41 02:18:35 6'14"/km FONDISTES RAPITENCS
7780 Luis Prota Prota 10856 M55 411 04:23:41 02:18:35 6'14"/km
7781 Maider Amestoy 13334 SENW 398 04:23:42 02:03:57 6'14"/km RUN IN TOULOUSE
7782 Deborah Manetta Manetta 8865 W35 153 04:23:42 02:03:57 6'14"/km
7783 Manel Clemente Llort 14051 M60 186 04:23:42 02:18:36 6'14"/km PRORUNNERS BARCELONA
7784 Lars Abelgren Ulriksen 13572 M45 1112 04:23:43 02:18:36 6'15"/km

7785 Francisco J. Jordan Oncins 265 M60 187 04:23:43 02:18:36 6'15"/km CLUB ATLETISMO
BARBASTRO

7786 Olivia Boulon 11128 W35 154 04:23:44 02:03:59 6'15"/km
7787 Jakub Kudravý 8276 SENM 1784 04:23:45 02:18:38 6'15"/km
7788 David Salaris 12402 M45 1113 04:23:45 02:18:39 6'15"/km
7789 Sébastien Seguin 5516 M50 825 04:23:47 02:18:40 6'15"/km INDEPENDIENTE
7790 Arthur Chouaikhi 13457 SENM 1785 04:23:47 02:18:41 6'15"/km
7791 Jack Baxter 14288 SENM 1786 04:23:48 02:18:41 6'15"/km INDEPENDIENTE
7792 Jessica Barton 13790 SENW 399 04:23:48 02:04:03 6'15"/km
7793 Pedro Antonio Oliver Alemany 3095 M50 826 04:23:50 02:18:43 6'15"/km ILLES VIDING
7794 Nicolas Sanchez 7584 M40 1113 04:23:50 02:18:44 6'15"/km
7795 Ricard Ferre Navarro 507 M55 412 04:23:51 02:18:44 6'15"/km
7796 Antoni Moliné Pareja 14010 M40 1114 04:23:52 02:18:45 6'15"/km INDEPENDIENTE
7797 Amy Hennessy Mccabe 13126 W50 135 04:23:52 02:04:07 6'15"/km INDEPENDIENTE
7798 Emma Götz 7366 SENW 400 04:23:52 02:04:07 6'15"/km WALSCHBERGRUNNERS
7799 Christophe Bouge 12404 M50 827 04:23:53 02:18:46 6'15"/km
7800 Rubén Calavia Gómez 13900 M45 1114 04:23:53 02:18:47 6'15"/km CEME
7801 Pau Cornadó Soler 4685 SUB23M 121 04:23:54 02:18:48 6'15"/km INDEPENDIENTE
7802 Albert Sampietro Ventosa 3831 M50 828 04:23:55 02:18:48 6'15"/km INDEPENDIENTE
7803 Luis Sánchez Matarín 10406 M45 1115 04:23:58 02:18:52 6'15"/km
7804 Jaume Vicens Rivas 4971 SENM 1787 04:24:00 02:18:53 6'15"/km INDEPENDIENTE
7805 Sara Olle Navarro 4771 SENW 401 04:24:00 02:04:15 6'15"/km INDEPENDIENTE
7806 Juan Carlos Giner Garcia 6772 M50 829 04:24:00 02:18:54 6'15"/km RUNNING VIGIA
7807 Yvan Quer 13562 M35 995 04:24:02 02:18:55 6'15"/km
7808 Leonard Van Nispen 4858 M60 188 04:24:02 02:18:56 6'15"/km INDEPENDIENTE

7809 Coutanceau Sebastien
Coutanceau 1698 M50 830 04:24:03 02:18:57 6'15"/km AATAC

7810 Rolf Jager 5449 SENM 1788 04:24:03 02:18:57 6'15"/km INDEPENDIENTE
7811 Juan Carlos Anton Garcia 680 M55 413 04:24:04 02:18:57 6'15"/km
7812 Camille Roux-michollet 11567 SENW 402 04:24:05 02:04:20 6'15"/km
7813 Ramon Masachs Masachs 767 M55 414 04:24:05 02:18:59 6'15"/km
7814 Marco Tomasi 7335 M45 1116 04:24:06 02:18:59 6'15"/km VEGAN POWER TEAM
7815 Joan-marc Llàcer I Escamilla 3204 M50 831 04:24:06 02:18:59 6'15"/km INDEPENDIENTE
7816 Tuomo Keskinen 6618 M45 1117 04:24:07 02:19:00 6'15"/km RECKLESS RACE
7817 Tsuyoshi Sugawara 1032 M45 1118 04:24:08 02:19:01 6'15"/km INDEPENDIENTE

7818 Eric-henri Dubois 2956 M65 56 04:24:08 02:19:01 6'15"/km FOULÉES ATHLÉTIQUES DE
WASQUEHAL

7819 Marco Petz 12133 M45 1119 04:24:09 02:19:02 6'15"/km
7820 Johan Nicolas 7585 M35 996 04:24:09 02:19:02 6'15"/km
7821 Jean-christophe Rouy 1895 M50 832 04:24:10 02:19:03 6'15"/km ASPTT AGEN ATHLÉTISME
7822 Alexandre Collado Bueren 496 M50 833 04:24:10 02:19:04 6'15"/km
7823 Pol Federico Guanyabens 4221 M55 415 04:24:12 02:19:05 6'15"/km INDEPENDIENTE

7824 Susana Galiano Gutierrez 277 W50 136 04:24:12 02:04:27 6'15"/km CLUB ESPORTIU
MEDITERRANI

7825 Cristian Ruiz Juan 954 SENM 1789 04:24:13 02:19:06 6'15"/km
7826 Pere Babià Díez 5745 M50 834 04:24:13 02:19:06 6'15"/km INDEPENDIENTE
7827 Marcus Marchant Marchant 10149 SUB23M 122 04:24:13 02:19:06 6'15"/km
7828 Aussel Jean-benoit Xavier 8751 M50 835 04:24:14 02:19:08 6'15"/km
7829 Idan Paz-tal 12918 M50 836 04:24:15 02:19:08 6'15"/km INDEPENDIENTE



Marató

Pos Name Bib Category Poscat Time GAP AVG Club
7830 Marc Aicart Ramirez 8767 SENM 1790 04:24:15 02:19:09 6'15"/km
7831 Marten Dahlhaus Dahlhaus 11494 SENM 1791 04:24:20 02:19:14 6'15"/km
7832 Pep Torras Mas 938 M45 1120 04:24:21 02:19:14 6'15"/km UECANOIA POPULAR

7833 Guillermo Martin-moyano
Rodriguez 7066 M45 1121 04:24:22 02:19:15 6'15"/km TEAM TRIRELAY

7834 Judith Dominguez Alvarez 7063 W35 155 04:24:22 02:04:37 6'15"/km TEAM TRIRELAY
7835 Juan Navarro De Tuero 2206 M55 416 04:24:22 02:19:16 6'15"/km C.D.ARISTA
7836 Maite Trujillo Anglada 4148 W35 156 04:24:23 02:04:38 6'15"/km INDEPENDIENTE
7837 Lluis Pons Sans 689 M40 1115 04:24:23 02:19:16 6'15"/km
7838 Tom Llewellyn-jones 11123 M40 1116 04:24:25 02:19:18 6'16"/km
7839 Victor Pastor Miranda 13918 M35 997 04:24:25 02:19:18 6'16"/km INDEPENDIENTE

7840 Manuel Reolid Moreno 1921 M55 417 04:24:25 02:19:18 6'16"/km ATHLETIC CLUB COTEAUX
DU GIROU

7841 Iker Pastor Irusta 5063 M35 998 04:24:25 02:19:19 6'16"/km INDEPENDIENTE
7842 Raquel Puig-pey Comas 5062 W35 157 04:24:26 02:04:41 6'16"/km INDEPENDIENTE
7843 Joan Puig-pey Saurí 506 M65 57 04:24:26 02:19:19 6'16"/km
7844 Abdelilah Zendouzi 8247 M40 1117 04:24:29 02:19:23 6'16"/km
7845 Tomas Fülöpp 4479 M50 837 04:24:30 02:19:24 6'16"/km INDEPENDIENTE
7846 Christophe Cruchet Cruchet 10242 SENM 1792 04:24:31 02:19:24 6'16"/km
7847 Albert Herrera Parés 1229 M35 999 04:24:32 02:19:26 6'16"/km INDEPENDIENTE
7848 Renato Marinelli 14031 SENM 1793 04:24:33 02:19:26 6'16"/km INDEPENDIENTE
7849 Tommy Bonilla Moreno 4639 SUB23M 123 04:24:33 02:19:26 6'16"/km INDEPENDIENTE
7850 Viguié Sandra Viguié 7027 W45 196 04:24:34 02:04:49 6'16"/km TEAM GAMB’ADOUR 32
7851 Kerry Davidson 1310 SENW 403 04:24:34 02:04:49 6'16"/km INEOS GRADUATES
7852 Mohamed Lek-hiyl 13860 M40 1118 04:24:34 02:19:27 6'16"/km AMISI
7853 Antoni Renart Cuenca 8635 M50 838 04:24:35 02:19:28 6'16"/km
7854 Christopher Murphy Murphy 11107 SENM 1794 04:24:35 02:19:28 6'16"/km
7855 Frank Guerra Garcia 396 M45 1122 04:24:35 02:19:28 6'16"/km RED*INK
7856 Cabardos Christian Christian 6935 M50 839 04:24:37 02:19:30 6'16"/km SPEEDY CLUB DE PROVENCE
7857 Nicolas Rondet-ginter 13516 M45 1123 04:24:37 02:19:30 6'16"/km
7858 Fostier Fabrice 3532 M45 1124 04:24:37 02:19:30 6'16"/km INDEPENDIENTE
7859 Nícolas Golbert 5429 SENM 1795 04:24:38 02:19:31 6'16"/km INDEPENDIENTE
7860 Derek Michael Smith 9460 M50 840 04:24:38 02:19:32 6'16"/km
7861 Francesc Mañosa Moncunill 5251 M60 189 04:24:38 02:19:32 6'16"/km INDEPENDIENTE
7862 Bart Aarts 4512 SENM 1796 04:24:39 02:19:33 6'16"/km INDEPENDIENTE
7863 Esther Goedman Esther 10766 W45 197 04:24:41 02:04:56 6'16"/km
7864 Loïc Mirosa 7710 SENM 1797 04:24:42 02:19:35 6'16"/km
7865 Lorenzo Cardoso C Fiestas 7064 M40 1119 04:24:43 02:19:36 6'16"/km TEAM TRIRELAY
7866 Jordi Sanchis Blat 5210 M50 841 04:24:45 02:19:38 6'16"/km INDEPENDIENTE
7867 Gonzalo Sanchis 14245 M50 842 04:24:45 02:19:39 6'16"/km INDEPENDIENTE
7868 Enric Corominas Gil 3725 M45 1125 04:24:46 02:19:40 6'16"/km INDEPENDIENTE
7869 Mohamed Bennani 13680 M40 1120 04:24:46 02:19:40 6'16"/km
7870 Ilona Buteneers 4121 SENW 404 04:24:46 02:05:01 6'16"/km INDEPENDIENTE
7871 Piero Giordani Sig. Piero 6061 M55 418 04:24:47 02:19:40 6'16"/km LA FONTANINA ASD
7872 Daisy Dejonghe 2418 W35 158 04:24:47 02:05:02 6'16"/km CLUB 365
7873 Daniel Pérez Massó 407 SENM 1798 04:24:47 02:19:41 6'16"/km RUNNERS ESPANYOL
7874 Neil Gallagher Gallagher 9047 SENM 1799 04:24:47 02:19:41 6'16"/km
7875 Yolanda Soler Sánchez 3467 W50 137 04:24:48 02:05:03 6'16"/km INDEPENDIENTE
7876 Marven Hölzer 1258 SENM 1800 04:24:49 02:19:42 6'16"/km INDEPENDIENTE
7877 Aymeric Bury 13720 M35 1000 04:24:50 02:19:43 6'16"/km
7878 Tim Malzburg 1300 SENM 1801 04:24:52 02:19:46 6'16"/km INEOS GRADUATES
7879 Andrey Ismagilov 5407 M50 843 04:24:52 02:19:46 6'16"/km INDEPENDIENTE
7880 Hector Parra Carrasquer 5206 M35 1001 04:24:53 02:19:46 6'16"/km INDEPENDIENTE



Marató

Pos Name Bib Category Poscat Time GAP AVG Club
7881 Enrique Cilimingras Gomez 12029 SENM 1802 04:24:53 02:19:46 6'16"/km INDEPENDIENTE
7882 Manel Vide Cordón 9711 M50 844 04:24:54 02:19:47 6'16"/km
7883 Oriol Masó Ayats 4279 SENM 1803 04:24:54 02:19:47 6'16"/km INDEPENDIENTE
7884 Luis Cilimingras 3943 M45 1126 04:24:54 02:19:47 6'16"/km INDEPENDIENTE
7885 Tomas Parra Parra 3889 M65 58 04:24:55 02:19:48 6'16"/km INDEPENDIENTE
7886 Hanna Luisa Alnek 9032 SENW 405 04:24:55 02:05:10 6'16"/km
7887 Cameron Grinyer 4596 SENM 1804 04:24:56 02:19:49 6'16"/km INDEPENDIENTE
7888 Herbert Fölsner Fölsner 8368 M50 845 04:24:57 02:19:50 6'16"/km
7889 Moez Belhaj 7542 M45 1127 04:24:58 02:19:52 6'16"/km
7890 Penelope Becquet 13717 W35 159 04:24:59 02:05:14 6'16"/km
7891 Emil Thomas Blixt 6634 M35 1002 04:24:59 02:19:53 6'16"/km RIF LINKÖPING
7892 Jose Tornero Cordero 5181 M60 190 04:24:59 02:19:53 6'16"/km INDEPENDIENTE
7893 Marçal Chaiben 3935 M40 1121 04:24:59 02:19:53 6'16"/km INDEPENDIENTE
7894 Cristina Casado Hernández 9972 W60 15 04:25:00 02:05:15 6'16"/km
7895 Dateme Tamuno Tamuno 9006 M40 1122 04:25:00 02:19:54 6'16"/km
7896 Jordi Balcells Suárez 5214 M55 419 04:25:02 02:19:55 6'16"/km INDEPENDIENTE
7897 Ferran Baiges Beguer 5756 SUB23M 124 04:25:02 02:19:56 6'16"/km INDEPENDIENTE

7898 Mohamed Mohamed El
Moustini 2114 M65 59 04:25:03 02:19:56 6'16"/km BOULIAC SPORTS PLAISIRS

7899 Graziella Plebani Lanza 12091 W50 138 04:25:05 02:05:20 6'16"/km
7900 Marcus Vinícius Vargas 1718 M40 1123 04:25:06 02:20:00 6'16"/km ACTIONRUN
7901 Francesco Rea 6708 M40 1124 04:25:09 02:20:02 6'17"/km RUNNER TRAINER
7902 Gabriele Boscaino 12564 SENM 1805 04:25:10 02:20:03 6'17"/km
7903 Marc Dupeyron 7582 M65 60 04:25:10 02:20:03 6'17"/km
7904 Nicolas Bailey Noval 10469 M40 1125 04:25:10 02:20:04 6'17"/km
7905 Saïd Lazaar 7645 M50 846 04:25:11 02:20:04 6'17"/km
7906 Manuel Salgado Dominguez 1975 M65 61 04:25:14 02:20:07 6'17"/km ATLETISME SANT ANDREU
7907 Gobin Epouse Marty Florence 4437 W45 198 04:25:14 02:05:29 6'17"/km INDEPENDIENTE
7908 Yan Wang 8923 M60 191 04:25:14 02:20:08 6'17"/km
7909 Cristian Inda Camino 8362 M60 192 04:25:14 02:20:08 6'17"/km
7910 Stephen Jenkins Jenkins 9466 SENM 1806 04:25:15 02:20:08 6'17"/km
7911 Marie Edel 13714 W65 2 04:25:16 02:05:31 6'17"/km
7912 Abderrahim Amellah 3527 M40 1126 04:25:18 02:20:11 6'17"/km INDEPENDIENTE
7913 Camille Pluta Pluta 9322 M35 1003 04:25:19 02:20:12 6'17"/km
7914 Jose Sanchez Carvajal 10012 M60 193 04:25:19 02:20:12 6'17"/km
7915 Flemming Kurt Larsen Larsen 9677 M55 420 04:25:19 02:20:12 6'17"/km
7916 Carlos Lopes Carraca 8793 M55 421 04:25:20 02:20:13 6'17"/km
7917 Jolien D'haemers 9007 W35 160 04:25:20 02:05:35 6'17"/km
7918 Loic Creton Creton 10335 SENM 1807 04:25:20 02:20:13 6'17"/km
7919 Jan Sinnema 9730 M50 847 04:25:21 02:20:15 6'17"/km
7920 Estefania Vivancos Cuadras 2756 W50 139 04:25:23 02:05:38 6'17"/km DEPORUNNERS
7921 Florence Dufour 7769 W40 226 04:25:23 02:05:38 6'17"/km
7922 Sébastien Plunian 13712 M45 1128 04:25:24 02:20:17 6'17"/km
7923 Mariana Rodriguez 12611 SENW 406 04:25:24 02:05:39 6'17"/km
7924 Desgranges Delphine Delphine 11312 W45 199 04:25:24 02:05:39 6'17"/km
7925 Katarzyna Cipora 8949 W50 140 04:25:26 02:05:41 6'17"/km
7926 Luis Pérez Ureña 4371 M45 1129 04:25:27 02:20:21 6'17"/km INDEPENDIENTE
7927 Alberto Benigno Benigno 12263 M35 1004 04:25:28 02:20:22 6'17"/km
7928 Oriol Admetlla Salvatella 5257 M50 848 04:25:29 02:20:22 6'17"/km INDEPENDIENTE
7929 Leisy Ricardo León 13264 SENW 407 04:25:29 02:05:44 6'17"/km INDEPENDIENTE
7930 Sabine Plaud 10900 W40 227 04:25:29 02:05:45 6'17"/km
7931 Miguel Moragues Canela 13919 M45 1130 04:25:30 02:20:23 6'17"/km INDEPENDIENTE
7932 José Vicente Marín Rubio 3571 M50 849 04:25:31 02:20:24 6'17"/km INDEPENDIENTE



Marató

Pos Name Bib Category Poscat Time GAP AVG Club

7933 Hans Christopher Feucht
Recinos 8670 SENM 1808 04:25:32 02:20:26 6'17"/km

7934 Andreu Ledesma Parralejo 9013 M65 62 04:25:34 02:20:27 6'17"/km
7935 Caroline Poiré 13738 W40 228 04:25:35 02:05:50 6'17"/km
7936 Christohe Berthoud 7766 M50 850 04:25:37 02:20:30 6'17"/km
7937 Cristina Quaglini Quaglini 11285 W45 200 04:25:38 02:05:53 6'17"/km
7938 Jessica Babboni Babboni 10968 W40 229 04:25:38 02:05:53 6'17"/km
7939 Riccardo Busani Busani 9887 SENM 1809 04:25:39 02:20:32 6'17"/km
7940 Andy Jonckheere 4377 M45 1131 04:25:40 02:20:33 6'17"/km INDEPENDIENTE
7941 Mervyn Stephens Stephens 10977 M50 851 04:25:40 02:20:34 6'17"/km
7942 Niels Veldekens 9836 SENM 1810 04:25:41 02:20:34 6'17"/km
7943 Andreas Rønn 4708 SENM 1811 04:25:43 02:20:37 6'17"/km INDEPENDIENTE
7944 Agustí París Roig 5152 M55 422 04:25:43 02:20:37 6'17"/km INDEPENDIENTE
7945 Luke Pickering 5640 SENM 1812 04:25:43 02:20:37 6'17"/km INDEPENDIENTE
7946 Josep Rull Andreu 13931 M55 423 04:25:44 02:20:37 6'17"/km INDEPENDIENTE
7947 Santiago Alcaina Sánchez 2953 M50 852 04:25:45 02:20:38 6'17"/km FOROFOS DEL RUNNING
7948 Tore Tangenes 12465 SENM 1813 04:25:48 02:20:41 6'17"/km
7949 Safia Karasick Southey 11701 SENW 408 04:25:50 02:06:05 6'18"/km
7950 Oscar Bailly Roca 4921 M45 1132 04:25:51 02:20:44 6'18"/km INDEPENDIENTE
7951 David Guillen Albertos 3478 M50 853 04:25:51 02:20:45 6'18"/km INDEPENDIENTE
7952 Lars Simon Pierling N/a 651 SENM 1814 04:25:51 02:20:45 6'18"/km

7953 Kevin Scullion Scullion 6979 M45 1133 04:25:53 02:20:46 6'18"/km STUBBINGTON GREEN
RUNNERS

7954 Declan Sealy 1306 M50 854 04:25:54 02:20:47 6'18"/km INEOS GRADUATES
7955 Parrain Thibaut 12356 M35 1005 04:25:54 02:20:47 6'18"/km
7956 Emili Molner Campos 4352 M45 1134 04:25:57 02:20:50 6'18"/km INDEPENDIENTE
7957 Joeri Slobbe 5762 SENM 1815 04:25:59 02:20:52 6'18"/km INDEPENDIENTE
7958 Gitt Slangen Slangen 8720 W50 141 04:25:59 02:06:14 6'18"/km
7959 Tatiana Horbaczewski - 8982 SENW 409 04:26:05 02:06:20 6'18"/km
7960 Kai Amasaki 5505 SENM 1816 04:26:05 02:20:58 6'18"/km INDEPENDIENTE
7961 Quentin Barbou Tintin 10860 SENM 1817 04:26:06 02:20:59 6'18"/km
7962 Jose Pastor 1112 M50 855 04:26:06 02:21:00 6'18"/km INDEPENDIENTE
7963 José Cortés Martínez 3256 M60 194 04:26:07 02:21:00 6'18"/km INDEPENDIENTE
7964 Shoichi Tahara Tahara 9082 M45 1135 04:26:08 02:21:01 6'18"/km
7965 Alfredo Merino Caballero 2624 M60 195 04:26:08 02:21:02 6'18"/km CORRE PERU

7966 Robert Jamison Jamison 6943 M40 1127 04:26:09 02:21:02 6'18"/km SPRINGWELL RUNNING
CLUB

7967 Iván Navarro Durán 3653 M40 1128 04:26:10 02:21:03 6'18"/km INDEPENDIENTE
7968 Alma Eslava De Benzing 8294 W55 41 04:26:10 02:06:25 6'18"/km
7969 Pere Gonzalez Moreno 8573 M35 1006 04:26:11 02:21:04 6'18"/km
7970 Jordi Canadell Parera 4441 M45 1136 04:26:11 02:21:04 6'18"/km INDEPENDIENTE
7971 Elisabeth Scheuerer - 914 W40 230 04:26:12 02:06:27 6'18"/km
7972 Mickael Szymanski 13472 M40 1129 04:26:13 02:21:06 6'18"/km
7973 Gareth John 12587 M40 1130 04:26:15 02:21:08 6'18"/km
7974 Jaume Baró López 4938 M55 424 04:26:15 02:21:08 6'18"/km INDEPENDIENTE
7975 Campes Stephane 10696 M50 856 04:26:17 02:21:10 6'18"/km
7976 Morgane Roussel 13715 SENW 410 04:26:17 02:06:32 6'18"/km
7977 Roberto Laso Gutierrez 8581 SENM 1818 04:26:20 02:21:13 6'18"/km

7978 Nouveau Stéphanie Fanou 6003 W50 142 04:26:21 02:06:36 6'18"/km
JOGGING CLUB DE
CHATEAUNEUF SUR
CHARENTE

7979 Andrew Stevens Stevens 8401 M40 1131 04:26:22 02:21:16 6'18"/km
7980 Willoughby Jones 4125 SENM 1819 04:26:23 02:21:16 6'18"/km INDEPENDIENTE
7981 Kinga Lengyel 4450 SENW 411 04:26:23 02:06:38 6'18"/km INDEPENDIENTE
7982 Cristina Suárez Tamajón 1912 W45 201 04:26:23 02:06:38 6'18"/km ATC CERDANYOLA



Marató

Pos Name Bib Category Poscat Time GAP AVG Club
7983 Toke Jakobsen Toke 11054 M35 1007 04:26:25 02:21:18 6'18"/km
7984 Marco Pellegrini Pellegrini 3055 M55 425 04:26:27 02:21:20 6'18"/km GRIFO RUNNERS PERUGIA
7985 Mandy Smidts 11048 SENW 412 04:26:27 02:06:42 6'18"/km
7986 Coralie Belmère-gay 12586 W40 231 04:26:27 02:06:42 6'18"/km
7987 Ben Lowe 5362 M35 1008 04:26:27 02:21:21 6'18"/km INDEPENDIENTE
7988 Khalid Baghri 2894 M50 857 04:26:27 02:21:21 6'18"/km FARHAT TIZLA MOROCCO
7989 Lluís Tintorer Jaso 3008 SENM 1820 04:26:28 02:21:21 6'18"/km GALENICUMERS
7990 Oilid Herzi 4720 M40 1132 04:26:28 02:21:22 6'18"/km INDEPENDIENTE
7991 Jordi Naval 3999 M50 858 04:26:29 02:21:22 6'18"/km INDEPENDIENTE
7992 Janna Dallmann - 10533 SENW 413 04:26:29 02:06:44 6'18"/km

7993 Gilbert Varteressian
Varteressian 2689 M60 196 04:26:29 02:21:23 6'18"/km COURIR POUR LA MÉMOIRE

7994 Maciej Mielcarek Mistrz 6299 SENM 1821 04:26:31 02:21:24 6'18"/km MIELCARKS TEAM
7995 Jordi Perez Cano 4237 SENM 1822 04:26:31 02:21:24 6'18"/km INDEPENDIENTE
7996 Chloe Andries 5661 SENW 414 04:26:32 02:06:47 6'19"/km INDEPENDIENTE
7997 Mathilde Saint-père 13539 W45 202 04:26:32 02:06:47 6'19"/km
7998 Tim De Haes 9783 SENM 1823 04:26:34 02:21:27 6'19"/km
7999 Adeli Gavina 2876 W60 16 04:26:37 02:06:52 6'19"/km EVO CLUB
8000 David Laing 12172 M40 1133 04:26:37 02:21:30 6'19"/km
8001 Joe James Vazquez 10132 SENM 1824 04:26:38 02:21:31 6'19"/km
8002 Delphine Mauchamp 7491 W45 203 04:26:38 02:06:53 6'19"/km
8003 Ana Herta 4727 SENW 415 04:26:40 02:06:55 6'19"/km INDEPENDIENTE
8004 Guillaume Gorceix 7800 W45 204 04:26:40 02:06:55 6'19"/km
8005 Txus Blanco 13046 M55 426 04:26:41 02:21:34 6'19"/km INDEPENDIENTE
8006 Kitty Newman 8171 W35 161 04:26:41 02:06:56 6'19"/km
8007 Federico Roccio 10290 SENM 1825 04:26:42 02:21:35 6'19"/km
8008 Maxime Martin Ciorciari 10112 SENM 1826 04:26:42 02:21:36 6'19"/km
8009 Thibaut Francisco Martin 10110 SENM 1827 04:26:42 02:21:36 6'19"/km
8010 Chema Díez Hernández 5541 M40 1134 04:26:43 02:21:36 6'19"/km INDEPENDIENTE
8011 Nietvelt Sam 1277 SENM 1828 04:26:43 02:21:37 6'19"/km INDEPENDIENTE
8012 Rolf Kieser 4996 M70 7 04:26:44 02:21:38 6'19"/km INDEPENDIENTE
8013 William Harriman Harriman 9398 SENM 1829 04:26:45 02:21:38 6'19"/km
8014 Julián Rodríguez Garzón 12536 M50 859 04:26:45 02:21:38 6'19"/km
8015 Josh Geuze 8208 SENM 1830 04:26:45 02:21:39 6'19"/km
8016 Tomasz Herholz 3444 M35 1009 04:26:45 02:21:39 6'19"/km INDEPENDIENTE
8017 Sergio Gomez Nieto 431 M45 1137 04:26:47 02:21:40 6'19"/km TIGERS RUNNING CLUB
8018 Nathan Meyer 12956 SENM 1831 04:26:48 02:21:41 6'19"/km INDEPENDIENTE
8019 Nicholas Streil . 9023 M35 1010 04:26:49 02:21:42 6'19"/km
8020 Jaqueline Gil Mauricio 7161 W50 143 04:26:49 02:07:04 6'19"/km TRAILROADRUNNERS
8021 Rafa Reyes Moreno 1173 M45 1138 04:26:49 02:21:42 6'19"/km INDEPENDIENTE
8022 Chus García 1137 M50 860 04:26:49 02:21:42 6'19"/km XIPIRUNS.CAT
8023 Jordi Martínez Cuadros 2405 M55 427 04:26:49 02:21:42 6'19"/km CIRSA, RC

8024 Alfredo Gustavo Caporizzo
Aducci 12556 M55 428 04:26:49 02:21:42 6'19"/km

8025 Jean_christophe Omiro 13403 M50 861 04:26:50 02:21:43 6'19"/km
8026 Danielle Elaine Wilson 7337 W40 232 04:26:50 02:07:05 6'19"/km VEGAN RUNNERS
8027 Tom Richard Norwood 7336 M40 1135 04:26:50 02:21:44 6'19"/km VEGAN RUNNERS
8028 Miquel Molist Checa 5444 M55 429 04:26:50 02:21:44 6'19"/km INDEPENDIENTE
8029 Michael Charles Greer 11858 SENM 1832 04:26:51 02:21:44 6'19"/km
8030 Eduard Roda Aldabó 3410 M50 862 04:26:51 02:21:44 6'19"/km INDEPENDIENTE
8031 Jordi Monreal Batalle 1050 M55 430 04:26:51 02:21:45 6'19"/km CEME
8032 Jonathan Castro Cuevas 1181 M40 1136 04:26:52 02:21:46 6'19"/km BEER RUNNERS BARCELONA
8033 Ruben Ballesteros Salguero 2050 M40 1137 04:26:52 02:21:46 6'19"/km BEER RUNNERS BARCELONA



Marató

Pos Name Bib Category Poscat Time GAP AVG Club
8034 Eric De Bernardo Soler 5335 SENM 1833 04:26:53 02:21:47 6'19"/km INDEPENDIENTE
8035 Hubert Erwann Lebreton 9653 M45 1139 04:26:54 02:21:48 6'19"/km
8036 Rafael Maldonado Lopez 3794 M60 197 04:26:57 02:21:50 6'19"/km INDEPENDIENTE
8037 Anass Berrada 3456 M45 1140 04:26:57 02:21:50 6'19"/km INDEPENDIENTE
8038 Sebastien Colledani . 8776 M50 863 04:26:58 02:21:51 6'19"/km
8039 Pere Gay Serra 5896 M40 1138 04:26:58 02:21:51 6'19"/km INDEPENDIENTE
8040 Ruben Ballesta Martinez 8451 M35 1011 04:26:58 02:21:51 6'19"/km
8041 Morgan Guillard 13766 SENM 1834 04:26:58 02:21:52 6'19"/km
8042 Jordi Duran Castells 11024 M45 1141 04:26:58 02:21:52 6'19"/km
8043 Francisco Javier Fuentes Ramos 9005 M45 1142 04:26:59 02:21:52 6'19"/km
8044 Miranda De Ruiter 6193 W50 144 04:26:59 02:07:14 6'19"/km LOOPREIZEN
8045 Jo Pilarska Pilarska 10543 W40 233 04:26:59 02:07:14 6'19"/km
8046 Vicente Serra Torres 467 M40 1139 04:27:00 02:21:54 6'19"/km U-RUN
8047 Masumi Colque Hurtado 5445 W45 205 04:27:01 02:07:16 6'19"/km INDEPENDIENTE
8048 Yann Pelud 12353 M50 864 04:27:01 02:21:55 6'19"/km
8049 Hasna Hajji 12163 SENW 416 04:27:02 02:07:17 6'19"/km
8050 Belachheb Younes 2893 M35 1012 04:27:02 02:21:56 6'19"/km FARHAT TIZLA MOROCCO
8051 Ruche Gaël Yann 10156 M55 431 04:27:03 02:21:56 6'19"/km
8052 Aurore Monribot 13494 SENW 417 04:27:03 02:07:18 6'19"/km
8053 Lucas Bichat 13441 SENM 1835 04:27:04 02:21:57 6'19"/km
8054 Nicolas Lucas 7682 M45 1143 04:27:04 02:21:58 6'19"/km
8055 Camilla Birmes 1254 SENW 418 04:27:05 02:07:20 6'19"/km INDEPENDIENTE
8056 Danuse Solarova 3800 W35 162 04:27:05 02:07:20 6'19"/km INDEPENDIENTE
8057 Martyna Dziala Dziala 8970 SENW 419 04:27:05 02:07:20 6'19"/km
8058 Jindrich Srb 3799 M35 1013 04:27:05 02:21:59 6'19"/km INDEPENDIENTE
8059 Lluís Bèdia I Roselló 4985 SENM 1836 04:27:06 02:21:59 6'19"/km INDEPENDIENTE
8060 Sofia Wicks 13038 SENW 420 04:27:07 02:07:22 6'19"/km INDEPENDIENTE
8061 Marti Teres Bonet 1974 M50 865 04:27:10 02:22:03 6'19"/km ATLETISME GIRONA
8062 Robert Mc Carthy Mc Carthy 2775 M35 1014 04:27:10 02:22:03 6'19"/km DOONEEN
8063 Miquel Àngel Ruiz Garcia 4951 M50 866 04:27:10 02:22:03 6'19"/km INDEPENDIENTE
8064 Tarik Kasmi 10160 SENM 1837 04:27:10 02:22:04 6'19"/km
8065 Jaro Beuckeleers 1295 SENM 1838 04:27:13 02:22:06 6'19"/km INDEPENDIENTE
8066 Angela Duque Huguet 3747 W40 234 04:27:13 02:07:28 6'19"/km INDEPENDIENTE
8067 Jason Harron 5483 SUB23M 125 04:27:13 02:22:07 6'19"/km INDEPENDIENTE
8068 Julio César Mirambell Ribeiro 13171 M40 1140 04:27:16 02:22:09 6'20"/km INDEPENDIENTE
8069 Marina López Ruiz 13172 W35 163 04:27:16 02:07:31 6'20"/km INDEPENDIENTE
8070 Philippe Ricard 7614 M60 198 04:27:16 02:22:10 6'20"/km
8071 Xavier Riba Brat 8433 M50 867 04:27:16 02:22:10 6'20"/km
8072 David Vannier 13656 M45 1144 04:27:16 02:22:10 6'20"/km
8073 Laura Pérez Peral 3775 SENW 421 04:27:17 02:07:32 6'20"/km INDEPENDIENTE

8074 Wiesław Konopko 2992 M60 199 04:27:17 02:22:11 6'20"/km
FUNDACJA DARKA
STRYCHALSKIEGO
ZWYCIĘZCA

8075 Yannick Lourenco Yalou 12523 M50 868 04:27:18 02:22:12 6'20"/km
8076 Julio Somolinos Ruiz 5617 M60 200 04:27:22 02:22:16 6'20"/km INDEPENDIENTE
8077 Francesc Roig Teixidó 9988 M55 432 04:27:23 02:22:16 6'20"/km
8078 Olivier Wieme 7564 M40 1141 04:27:23 02:22:16 6'20"/km
8079 Thomas Vasconcellos Hohn 8831 SENM 1839 04:27:23 02:22:17 6'20"/km
8080 Gonzalo Eguinoa 13063 M55 433 04:27:25 02:22:18 6'20"/km INDEPENDIENTE
8081 François David 13688 SENM 1840 04:27:25 02:22:19 6'20"/km
8082 Alba Denisse Lopez Palau 8903 SENW 422 04:27:26 02:07:41 6'20"/km
8083 Harold Carton Harold 8821 SUB23M 126 04:27:27 02:22:20 6'20"/km
8084 Andrea Florindez Lizama 3453 SENW 423 04:27:29 02:07:45 6'20"/km INDEPENDIENTE



Marató

Pos Name Bib Category Poscat Time GAP AVG Club
8085 Aude Chevrier 2946 W40 235 04:27:30 02:07:46 6'20"/km FOREST RUNNING
8086 Roland Heuret Heuret 10921 M50 869 04:27:32 02:22:26 6'20"/km
8087 Jean Christophe Lejeune 7551 M45 1145 04:27:32 02:22:26 6'20"/km
8088 Karine Heuret Heuret 10922 W50 145 04:27:33 02:07:48 6'20"/km
8089 Michel Soula 13510 M45 1146 04:27:33 02:22:27 6'20"/km
8090 Camila Lasarte Lasarte 11144 SENW 424 04:27:37 02:07:52 6'20"/km
8091 Johanna Viklund 13223 W50 146 04:27:37 02:07:52 6'20"/km INDEPENDIENTE
8092 Ana Barbara Molina 12622 M45 1147 04:27:37 02:22:31 6'20"/km INDEPENDIENTE
8093 Jose Antonio Quesada Martínez 2560 M45 1148 04:27:38 02:22:31 6'20"/km CLUB RUNNING LA GAVIA
8094 Rebecca June Parkinson 9323 W35 164 04:27:40 02:07:55 6'20"/km
8095 Marlisha Dedert Marlisha 6463 SENW 425 04:27:42 02:07:57 6'20"/km PATTA RUNNING TEAM
8096 Veronique Tournier 7715 W55 42 04:27:42 02:07:57 6'20"/km
8097 Isabelle Astoul Isa 11113 W60 17 04:27:42 02:07:57 6'20"/km
8098 Thomas Astoul Thomas 10247 SENM 1841 04:27:43 02:22:37 6'20"/km
8099 Henrik Muhle Muhle 7247 M45 1149 04:27:43 02:22:37 6'20"/km TV GOLDBACH
8100 Javier Arregui Cuartero 2532 M60 201 04:27:44 02:22:37 6'20"/km CLUB FUNRUNNERS
8101 Linn Skottén 8144 W35 165 04:27:44 02:07:59 6'20"/km
8102 Blandine Pourtier 12327 W35 166 04:27:46 02:08:01 6'20"/km
8103 Frédéric Garcia 12345 M55 434 04:27:46 02:22:40 6'20"/km
8104 Nick Longhorn 5135 M45 1150 04:27:47 02:22:41 6'20"/km INDEPENDIENTE
8105 Thorsten Schweig 8031 M45 1151 04:27:49 02:22:42 6'20"/km
8106 Dusti Jensen 8176 W40 236 04:27:49 02:08:04 6'20"/km
8107 Mary Marcey 10519 W60 18 04:27:49 02:08:04 6'20"/km
8108 José Manuel Pedrinaci González 2940 M60 202 04:27:50 02:22:43 6'20"/km FONDISTES SANT FELIU
8109 Hideyuki Seino 1375 M55 435 04:27:50 02:22:43 6'20"/km INDEPENDIENTE
8110 Louisa Ellington 4856 W35 167 04:27:52 02:08:07 6'20"/km INDEPENDIENTE
8111 Pascal Mathieu 13645 M55 436 04:27:52 02:22:46 6'20"/km
8112 Felipe Pose Velasco 10620 M40 1142 04:27:52 02:22:46 6'20"/km
8113 Peadar Stagg . 868 M60 203 04:27:53 02:22:47 6'20"/km
8114 José Triviño Ruiz 13227 SENM 1842 04:27:53 02:22:47 6'20"/km INDEPENDIENTE
8115 Jonas Kilian 5755 SENM 1843 04:27:54 02:22:47 6'20"/km INDEPENDIENTE
8116 Jonas Holzhauser 10557 SENM 1844 04:27:54 02:22:47 6'20"/km
8117 Suresh Kerketta 5831 M40 1143 04:27:54 02:22:48 6'20"/km INDEPENDIENTE
8118 Petr Janoš 4869 M45 1152 04:27:55 02:22:49 6'20"/km INDEPENDIENTE
8119 Miguel Devolder 3230 M40 1144 04:27:56 02:22:49 6'21"/km INDEPENDIENTE
8120 Frank Werner Werner 6338 M55 437 04:27:57 02:22:50 6'21"/km MTG HORST ESSEN
8121 Madalina Crisu 9820 W40 237 04:27:57 02:08:12 6'21"/km
8122 Miguel Angel Toro Vivas 6079 SENM 1845 04:27:57 02:22:51 6'21"/km L'AIRE
8123 Laurent Prugnard 13262 M50 870 04:27:58 02:22:51 6'21"/km INDEPENDIENTE
8124 Pere Prat Flores 237 M50 871 04:27:58 02:22:51 6'21"/km CA VIC
8125 Zoran Jaksic 3563 M35 1015 04:27:58 02:22:51 6'21"/km INDEPENDIENTE

8126 Royer Juret Françoise Estelle 2837 W55 43 04:27:59 02:08:14 6'21"/km ENTENTE SPORTIVE
SEGRÉENNE HAUT-ANJOU

8127 Giuseppina Sinisi 1969 W60 19 04:28:00 02:08:15 6'21"/km ATLETICA TOMMASO ASSI
TRANI BA082

8128 Christopher Brown 5775 SENM 1846 04:28:00 02:22:54 6'21"/km INDEPENDIENTE

8129 Katja Schwarzkopf 1631 W55 44 04:28:01 02:08:16 6'21"/km 4M DEUTSCHLAND E.V.
TEAM MUSKATHLON

8130 Jorge Estebanez Lazaro 5367 M50 872 04:28:02 02:22:55 6'21"/km INDEPENDIENTE
8131 Emilie Campous 7770 W35 168 04:28:02 02:08:17 6'21"/km
8132 Kamran Matamedi 4496 SUB23M 127 04:28:04 02:22:57 6'21"/km INDEPENDIENTE
8133 Luis Juarez Izquierdo 8715 M45 1153 04:28:05 02:22:58 6'21"/km
8134 Amy Hill-turner 9206 SENW 426 04:28:06 02:08:21 6'21"/km
8135 Juan Rodríguez López 11049 SENM 1847 04:28:06 02:23:00 6'21"/km



Marató

Pos Name Bib Category Poscat Time GAP AVG Club
8136 Madeleine Liberge 12374 W40 238 04:28:08 02:08:23 6'21"/km
8137 Fatima Belkhodja 7494 W50 147 04:28:09 02:08:24 6'21"/km
8138 Sergio Bailen Lopez 7259 M40 1145 04:28:09 02:23:03 6'21"/km U.E. SANTS
8139 Manon Casanova 13473 SENW 427 04:28:11 02:08:26 6'21"/km
8140 Aitor Gonzalez Arrebola 5379 SENM 1848 04:28:11 02:23:05 6'21"/km INDEPENDIENTE
8141 Cédric Cadoret 13752 M55 438 04:28:13 02:23:06 6'21"/km
8142 Isabelle Costa 13509 W45 206 04:28:14 02:08:29 6'21"/km
8143 Miles John Griffies 2782 M50 873 04:28:15 02:23:08 6'21"/km DULWICH RUNNERS
8144 Lise Lalisse Vial Lise 6220 W40 239 04:28:16 02:08:31 6'21"/km LUNEL ATHLÉTISME
8145 John Smith 9785 M45 1154 04:28:16 02:23:09 6'21"/km
8146 Donatella Barindelli 6941 W45 207 04:28:17 02:08:32 6'21"/km SPORTING CLUB LIVIGNO
8147 Alem Mimic Mimic 9498 SENM 1849 04:28:20 02:23:13 6'21"/km
8148 Jorge Malpica Valencia 9213 M50 874 04:28:21 02:23:15 6'21"/km
8149 Arcadi Alibés Riera 1385 M60 204 04:28:22 02:23:15 6'21"/km CORREDORS.CAT
8150 Sarah Stephen 10284 W50 148 04:28:22 02:08:37 6'21"/km
8151 Alex De Más Escursell 3441 M55 439 04:28:23 02:23:17 6'21"/km INDEPENDIENTE
8152 Tautvydas Stubrys Stubrys 11412 M35 1016 04:28:24 02:23:18 6'21"/km
8153 David Monllau 4900 M50 875 04:28:24 02:23:18 6'21"/km INDEPENDIENTE
8154 Jason Soar George 9816 M50 876 04:28:25 02:23:18 6'21"/km
8155 Sophie Vancayzeele 12326 W50 149 04:28:25 02:08:40 6'21"/km
8156 Jean Francois Saint Sauveur 4905 M50 877 04:28:25 02:23:18 6'21"/km INDEPENDIENTE
8157 Anna Gawron 4166 W35 169 04:28:27 02:08:42 6'21"/km INDEPENDIENTE
8158 Marek Woźniak 4167 M50 878 04:28:28 02:23:21 6'21"/km INDEPENDIENTE
8159 Josep Viñas Sanz 1215 M60 205 04:28:28 02:23:21 6'21"/km CORREDORS.CAT
8160 Conor Woolley 13819 M35 1017 04:28:28 02:23:22 6'21"/km
8161 Piotr Gudz-kiciński Gudz-kiciński 6570 M50 879 04:28:28 02:23:22 6'21"/km PRZEMYSKI KLUB BIEGACZA
8162 Misch Salzmann Salzmann 6834 M50 880 04:28:28 02:23:22 6'21"/km SAUZI SUPER RUNNER
8163 Jerome Scott-blount 13816 M35 1018 04:28:29 02:23:23 6'21"/km
8164 Silvia Luzuriaga Biarnes 4304 W50 150 04:28:30 02:08:45 6'21"/km INDEPENDIENTE
8165 Antonio Lima 4706 M50 881 04:28:30 02:23:23 6'21"/km INDEPENDIENTE
8166 Alexandre Johansen 7505 M45 1155 04:28:30 02:23:24 6'21"/km
8167 Daniel Schuldt González 3768 SENM 1850 04:28:31 02:23:24 6'21"/km INDEPENDIENTE
8168 Francesca Anne-maria Cole 12442 SUB23W 16 04:28:34 02:08:49 6'21"/km
8169 Sergi Miralles Forner 6237 SUB23M 128 04:28:36 02:23:29 6'21"/km MAIMAKANSU
8170 Bertille Noval Montejo 8390 W40 240 04:28:38 02:08:53 6'22"/km
8171 Josep Maria Sauleda Ferrer 14227 SENM 1851 04:28:38 02:23:31 6'22"/km INDEPENDIENTE
8172 Kathrin Cazzaniga 3154 SENW 428 04:28:38 02:08:53 6'22"/km INDEPENDIENTE
8173 Marine Morreels 13432 SENW 429 04:28:39 02:08:54 6'22"/km
8174 Anne Pignède 7779 W60 20 04:28:39 02:08:54 6'22"/km
8175 Susana Calvo Carbajo 5768 W45 208 04:28:39 02:08:54 6'22"/km INDEPENDIENTE
8176 Pedro Maria Martinez Garcia 5486 M60 206 04:28:39 02:23:32 6'22"/km INDEPENDIENTE
8177 Nikolai Brunvand Fredriksen 10641 SENM 1852 04:28:40 02:23:34 6'22"/km
8178 Samuel Clarke-knowles 1268 SENM 1853 04:28:41 02:23:34 6'22"/km INDEPENDIENTE
8179 Carlos Gómez Gómez 3476 M45 1156 04:28:42 02:23:36 6'22"/km INDEPENDIENTE
8180 Núria Torralba Del Blanco 4328 SENW 430 04:28:43 02:08:58 6'22"/km INDEPENDIENTE
8181 Francesc Torralba Roselló 4333 M55 440 04:28:43 02:23:36 6'22"/km INDEPENDIENTE
8182 Noé Perret 7618 SUB23M 129 04:28:43 02:23:36 6'22"/km
8183 Anna Torralba Del Blanco 4314 SENW 431 04:28:43 02:08:58 6'22"/km INDEPENDIENTE
8184 Ekaitz Méndez Rodríguez 4627 SENM 1854 04:28:43 02:23:37 6'22"/km INDEPENDIENTE
8185 Richard Prevot Prevot 9093 M45 1157 04:28:44 02:23:37 6'22"/km
8186 Jack Piggott Piggott 8904 SENM 1855 04:28:45 02:23:39 6'22"/km
8187 Mathieu Mariau 5674 M45 1158 04:28:47 02:23:40 6'22"/km INDEPENDIENTE



Marató

Pos Name Bib Category Poscat Time GAP AVG Club
8188 De Battisti Héloïse 13326 SUB23W 17 04:28:47 02:09:02 6'22"/km POMPIER RAID AVENTURE
8189 Nicolas Marusczak 10208 M40 1146 04:28:47 02:23:41 6'22"/km
8190 Francis Dermigny 13563 M45 1159 04:28:47 02:23:41 6'22"/km
8191 Javier García Vallespin 960 M65 63 04:28:48 02:23:41 6'22"/km
8192 Jérôme Travers 5686 M45 1160 04:28:48 02:23:42 6'22"/km INDEPENDIENTE
8193 Óscar Salcedo Yepes 6770 SENM 1856 04:28:49 02:23:43 6'22"/km RUNNING VIGIA
8194 Albert Garriga Sellas 10031 M35 1019 04:28:50 02:23:43 6'22"/km
8195 Slawomir Pawlak Pawlak 1578 M45 1161 04:28:50 02:23:44 6'22"/km #PAWLAKTEAM
8196 Marc Caballero Hernandez 10030 M40 1147 04:28:51 02:23:45 6'22"/km
8197 Ronan Ronan Murphy 10750 M50 882 04:28:53 02:23:47 6'22"/km
8198 Sandrine Laï 13731 W50 151 04:28:54 02:09:09 6'22"/km
8199 Joan Manel Micó De La Fuente 790 M50 883 04:28:55 02:23:48 6'22"/km
8200 Paulina Kern 5442 SUB23W 18 04:28:55 02:09:10 6'22"/km INDEPENDIENTE
8201 Tengyu Liu 3465 W35 170 04:28:55 02:09:10 6'22"/km INDEPENDIENTE
8202 Sergi García López 10392 SENM 1857 04:28:57 02:23:51 6'22"/km
8203 Joan Sánchez-ávila Cuenca 4157 SENM 1858 04:28:59 02:23:52 6'22"/km INDEPENDIENTE
8204 Peter Groen 7341 M55 441 04:28:59 02:23:52 6'22"/km VEPI
8205 Mark Istomin 12578 SENM 1859 04:28:59 02:23:53 6'22"/km
8206 Andrey Gritsaenko 12617 SENM 1860 04:28:59 02:23:53 6'22"/km
8207 Jason Aston Aston 12048 SENM 1861 04:29:00 02:23:53 6'22"/km
8208 Nathalie Picamelot 7489 W50 152 04:29:01 02:09:16 6'22"/km
8209 Kamel Bouabdella 13492 M55 442 04:29:02 02:23:56 6'22"/km
8210 Jesús Ceca Mejías 7000 M35 1020 04:29:03 02:23:56 6'22"/km TALAVERA DE LA REINA
8211 Dag Oskar Dyremyhr . 9500 M50 884 04:29:03 02:23:56 6'22"/km
8212 Fran Sábado Senz 13192 M40 1148 04:29:04 02:23:57 6'22"/km INDEPENDIENTE
8213 Salvador López Molins 302 M50 885 04:29:04 02:23:58 6'22"/km CORREDORS.CAT
8214 Loren Bousquet 3875 SENW 432 04:29:05 02:09:20 6'22"/km INDEPENDIENTE
8215 Catherine Barbier 13706 W50 153 04:29:05 02:09:20 6'22"/km
8216 Fiona J Connell 7377 W35 171 04:29:07 02:09:22 6'22"/km WEST WATERFORD
8217 Mohamed Boujdai 12441 M40 1149 04:29:08 02:24:01 6'22"/km
8218 Mary Cahill 12229 W50 154 04:29:09 02:09:24 6'22"/km
8219 Julia Nowacka - 9519 W40 241 04:29:11 02:09:26 6'22"/km

8220 Catherine Beresford 6781 W55 45 04:29:12 02:09:27 6'22"/km RUSHMERE COMMUNITY
RUNNERS

8221 Djordje Andjelkovic 6748 M50 886 04:29:12 02:24:06 6'22"/km RUNNING CLUB NIS
8222 Romain Guilleux 14258 SENM 1862 04:29:13 02:24:06 6'22"/km
8223 Brice Faou 7609 SENM 1863 04:29:14 02:24:08 6'22"/km
8224 Oscar Sastre Dominguez 11784 SENM 1864 04:29:15 02:24:08 6'22"/km
8225 Stephane Allain 3201 M45 1162 04:29:17 02:24:10 6'22"/km INDEPENDIENTE
8226 Flavie Pontailler Pontailler 9329 W40 242 04:29:17 02:09:32 6'22"/km
8227 Catalina Miguens Miguens 9040 SENW 433 04:29:17 02:09:32 6'22"/km
8228 Marta Milan Tarrago 6860 W40 243 04:29:17 02:09:32 6'22"/km SEAT RUNNERS
8229 Sophie Gaussen 7808 W55 46 04:29:18 02:09:33 6'22"/km
8230 Grein Michel 6139 M55 443 04:29:18 02:24:12 6'22"/km LES REBELLEURS DE GRANS
8231 Sabrina Simonpieri 7807 W50 155 04:29:19 02:09:34 6'22"/km
8232 Carine Haniche 6137 W45 209 04:29:19 02:09:34 6'22"/km LES REBELLEURS DE GRANS
8233 Alex Cordero 5939 M35 1021 04:29:20 02:24:14 6'23"/km INDEPENDIENTE
8234 Dorsal 13774 13774 04:29:21 02:24:14 6'23"/km
8235 Sergio Miguel Lehoczky 4011 M55 444 04:29:21 02:24:14 6'23"/km INDEPENDIENTE
8236 Gustavo Marcelo Skladanowski . 2141 M50 887 04:29:21 02:24:14 6'23"/km BRAVORUNNING
8237 Daan Van Der Wal Daan 10959 SENM 1865 04:29:23 02:24:16 6'23"/km
8238 Olivier Foujols Olive 6221 M55 445 04:29:24 02:24:17 6'23"/km L'UNION CLUB ATHLETIQUE
8239 Maciej Gula 12473 M40 1150 04:29:25 02:24:18 6'23"/km



Marató

Pos Name Bib Category Poscat Time GAP AVG Club
8240 Said Jirari Jirari 9505 M35 1022 04:29:25 02:24:19 6'23"/km
8241 Joan Ramon Bosch Cerdà 2366 M50 888 04:29:25 02:24:19 6'23"/km CE PICATALONS
8242 Simon Miernikiewicz 12487 SENM 1866 04:29:25 02:24:19 6'23"/km
8243 Manel Dominguez 3697 M45 1163 04:29:26 02:24:19 6'23"/km INDEPENDIENTE
8244 Juan Espinos Dicenta 9845 SUB23M 130 04:29:26 02:24:19 6'23"/km
8245 Luigi Paschini 7490 M55 446 04:29:26 02:24:20 6'23"/km
8246 Ricard Cerdá Barceló 3474 M50 889 04:29:26 02:24:20 6'23"/km INDEPENDIENTE
8247 David Murphy Murphy 9073 M45 1164 04:29:26 02:24:20 6'23"/km
8248 Michèle Falconnier 7748 W65 3 04:29:29 02:09:44 6'23"/km
8249 Lea Reineri Robles 9773 SENW 434 04:29:30 02:09:45 6'23"/km
8250 Michal Plochec 3627 SENM 1867 04:29:30 02:24:23 6'23"/km INDEPENDIENTE
8251 Jakub Plochec 3855 SENM 1868 04:29:31 02:24:24 6'23"/km INDEPENDIENTE
8252 Sasha Rachel Pearson 8744 SUB23W 19 04:29:36 02:09:51 6'23"/km
8253 Zsuzsanna Czinki 12907 W35 172 04:29:37 02:09:52 6'23"/km FUTAZAS.HU
8254 Robert Kavanagh Kavanagh 9111 M45 1165 04:29:37 02:24:31 6'23"/km
8255 Jennifer Nolasco 8139 SENW 435 04:29:37 02:09:52 6'23"/km
8256 Marie Mas Mmc 9114 W50 156 04:29:39 02:09:54 6'23"/km
8257 Alexis Berenguer Rodriguez 10261 M40 1151 04:29:39 02:24:32 6'23"/km
8258 María Maqueda González 13362 W40 244 04:29:39 02:09:54 6'23"/km VELOCISSIMA - Z5
8259 James Robinson 10398 SENM 1869 04:29:39 02:24:33 6'23"/km
8260 Sebastian Gevaerts 1284 SENM 1870 04:29:40 02:24:34 6'23"/km INDEPENDIENTE
8261 Eric Dieye 12310 M55 447 04:29:42 02:24:36 6'23"/km
8262 Maarten Houtriet 12059 M45 1166 04:29:43 02:24:37 6'23"/km
8263 Megane Eyer 5910 SENW 436 04:29:44 02:09:59 6'23"/km INDEPENDIENTE
8264 Stéphane Baudry 13435 M45 1167 04:29:45 02:24:39 6'23"/km
8265 Xisca Villalonga Soler 5843 W35 173 04:29:46 02:10:01 6'23"/km INDEPENDIENTE
8266 Francisco Javier Barranco Cara 3007 SENM 1871 04:29:46 02:24:39 6'23"/km GALENICUMERS
8267 Oriol Bofill Rovira De Villar 13260 M55 448 04:29:46 02:24:39 6'23"/km INDEPENDIENTE
8268 Tania Birrichaga Morales 1773 SENW 437 04:29:47 02:10:02 6'23"/km ALINA NUTRISPORT
8269 Didier Voleau 7765 M60 207 04:29:48 02:24:41 6'23"/km
8270 Andrew James White 10562 SENM 1872 04:29:48 02:24:42 6'23"/km
8271 Brandon Uhlik 5351 SENM 1873 04:29:50 02:24:43 6'23"/km INDEPENDIENTE
8272 Matthew Thompson 9921 SENM 1874 04:29:50 02:24:43 6'23"/km
8273 Václav Mička 5314 SENM 1875 04:29:50 02:24:43 6'23"/km INDEPENDIENTE

8274 Albaret Christine 2683 W60 21 04:29:51 02:10:06 6'23"/km COURIR EN LIVRADOIS
FOREZ

8275 Guillaume Bazin 13743 M40 1152 04:29:53 02:24:47 6'23"/km
8276 Oriol Vallespi Vallve 13002 M55 449 04:29:55 02:24:48 6'23"/km INDEPENDIENTE
8277 Catalina Lamarche - 10308 W45 210 04:29:55 02:10:10 6'23"/km
8278 Kine Numme 5568 W40 245 04:29:55 02:10:10 6'23"/km INDEPENDIENTE
8279 Tatsuya Matsuoka Matsuoka 8885 M40 1153 04:29:57 02:24:50 6'23"/km
8280 Michael Hippler-benscheidt 8045 M55 450 04:29:57 02:24:50 6'23"/km
8281 Jordi Borrell Centeno 3694 M45 1168 04:29:58 02:24:51 6'23"/km INDEPENDIENTE
8282 Fede Carrillo Rus 359 M55 451 04:29:58 02:24:51 6'23"/km LOS MARTES
8283 Andrea Fellman Fellman 11762 W45 211 04:29:58 02:10:13 6'23"/km
8284 Chapin Chapin Chapin 8828 M50 890 04:30:00 02:24:53 6'23"/km

8285 Bob Kennedy 6362 M75 2 04:30:00 02:24:53 6'23"/km NEW ENGLAND 65 PLUS
RUNNERS CLUB

8286 Hannes Gettel - 10523 M35 1023 04:30:02 02:24:55 6'23"/km
8287 Cristina Audera 5273 SENW 438 04:30:03 02:10:18 6'24"/km INDEPENDIENTE
8288 Gustavo Fernandes 8101 M40 1154 04:30:04 02:24:57 6'24"/km
8289 Herve Patras 7488 M55 452 04:30:04 02:24:57 6'24"/km

8290 Joan Ramon Bars Piqué 2386 M60 208 04:30:05 02:24:58 6'24"/km CENTRE EXCURSIONISTA LA
SEGARRA



Marató

Pos Name Bib Category Poscat Time GAP AVG Club
8291 Krzysztof Pakura 5393 M45 1169 04:30:07 02:25:00 6'24"/km INDEPENDIENTE
8292 Luis Gutiérrez Victoriano 3761 SENM 1876 04:30:07 02:25:00 6'24"/km INDEPENDIENTE
8293 Heather Sandlin 3334 W45 212 04:30:08 02:10:23 6'24"/km INDEPENDIENTE
8294 Mélanie Sotès 6639 SENW 439 04:30:08 02:10:23 6'24"/km RIT
8295 Damien Année 7519 M40 1155 04:30:11 02:25:04 6'24"/km
8296 Sam Tyler Tyler 9898 SENM 1877 04:30:11 02:25:05 6'24"/km
8297 Maria Malet Viladomiu 13888 SENW 440 04:30:11 02:10:26 6'24"/km INDEPENDIENTE
8298 Joaquin Turon Salvado 3385 M50 891 04:30:12 02:25:05 6'24"/km INDEPENDIENTE
8299 Aranza Saldate Sandoval 11537 SENW 441 04:30:13 02:10:28 6'24"/km
8300 Jean-françois Melian 1821 M60 209 04:30:14 02:25:07 6'24"/km AS CALUIRE
8301 Laurianne Pautet 13724 W35 174 04:30:14 02:10:29 6'24"/km
8302 Miguel Angel Payá Valenzuela 4239 M40 1156 04:30:14 02:25:08 6'24"/km INDEPENDIENTE
8303 Andy Dettwiler Andy 11526 M60 210 04:30:15 02:25:08 6'24"/km
8304 Harry Dunster 13992 SUB23M 131 04:30:15 02:25:09 6'24"/km INDEPENDIENTE
8305 Reuben Gallop Gallop 11134 SUB23M 132 04:30:16 02:25:09 6'24"/km
8306 Franklin Jolley 4989 SENM 1878 04:30:16 02:25:09 6'24"/km INDEPENDIENTE
8307 Samuel Williams 4849 SUB23M 133 04:30:16 02:25:09 6'24"/km INDEPENDIENTE
8308 Riordan Kelly 3277 SUB23M 134 04:30:16 02:25:09 6'24"/km INDEPENDIENTE
8309 Anna Katharina Hensel 8316 SENW 442 04:30:17 02:10:32 6'24"/km
8310 Jose Buzon Maldonado 2132 M65 64 04:30:17 02:25:11 6'24"/km BRAVO RUNNING
8311 Aitor Astigarraga Haro 819 M45 1170 04:30:18 02:25:12 6'24"/km
8312 Jazmin Madrid 99 W35 175 04:30:18 02:10:33 6'24"/km BEER RUNNERS BCN
8313 Crozes Stéphanie Vabre 2702 W45 213 04:30:21 02:10:36 6'24"/km CPLP
8314 Miquel Picas Martínez 1475 M45 1171 04:30:22 02:25:16 6'24"/km INDEPENDIENTE
8315 Antonio Puig Canal 10535 M40 1157 04:30:24 02:25:17 6'24"/km
8316 Michel Beyaert 13517 M55 453 04:30:25 02:25:19 6'24"/km
8317 Paul Murray 12144 M45 1172 04:30:26 02:25:19 6'24"/km
8318 Aniceto Rodríguez Centeno 1188 M50 892 04:30:26 02:25:20 6'24"/km CA ESPARREGUERA
8319 Josep Bay Royuela 1236 M45 1173 04:30:26 02:25:20 6'24"/km PETJADES DE COLORS
8320 Ariane Carducci Carducci 12063 W35 176 04:30:28 02:10:43 6'24"/km
8321 Mario Dodic 9905 SENM 1879 04:30:29 02:25:23 6'24"/km
8322 Jose Ignacio Redondo De Miguel 1522 M40 1158 04:30:30 02:25:24 6'24"/km INDEPENDIENTE
8323 Geir Egge 4340 M35 1024 04:30:30 02:25:24 6'24"/km INDEPENDIENTE
8324 Alonso Blázquez Garrido 10274 M55 454 04:30:30 02:25:24 6'24"/km
8325 Ivan Magaña Cano 10268 M40 1159 04:30:31 02:25:24 6'24"/km
8326 Oriol Ramos Romagosa 1072 M55 455 04:30:32 02:25:25 6'24"/km INDEPENDIENTE
8327 Yelena Brückner 5169 W45 214 04:30:32 02:10:47 6'24"/km INDEPENDIENTE
8328 Miquel Selles Oliva 9647 M55 456 04:30:32 02:25:26 6'24"/km
8329 Camillle Bonneau Camilleb40 10088 W35 177 04:30:34 02:10:49 6'24"/km
8330 Felix Calvo Bordonaba 3591 M40 1160 04:30:34 02:25:27 6'24"/km INDEPENDIENTE
8331 Guillaume Kaminski Kaminski 9755 M50 893 04:30:35 02:25:29 6'24"/km
8332 Johnny Kay Bult 4847 SENM 1880 04:30:37 02:25:31 6'24"/km INDEPENDIENTE
8333 Christos Panousakis 12495 SENM 1881 04:30:40 02:25:33 6'24"/km
8334 Christelle Rauzy 7726 W50 157 04:30:40 02:10:55 6'24"/km
8335 Ricard Llorca Guerra 10447 M35 1025 04:30:42 02:25:35 6'24"/km
8336 Philippe Donon 12992 SENM 1882 04:30:48 02:25:41 6'25"/km INDEPENDIENTE
8337 Alexander Göttmann 3704 M55 457 04:30:48 02:25:41 6'25"/km INDEPENDIENTE
8338 Marianne Huret . 12991 SENW 443 04:30:48 02:11:03 6'25"/km INDEPENDIENTE
8339 Anton Alfonsin Larsen 10334 SUB23M 135 04:30:49 02:25:42 6'25"/km
8340 Meesen Brown 12439 SENW 444 04:30:49 02:11:04 6'25"/km
8341 David Viaño Villena 10680 M50 894 04:30:49 02:25:43 6'25"/km
8342 Massimo Cortella 5482 M55 458 04:30:51 02:25:44 6'25"/km INDEPENDIENTE



Marató

Pos Name Bib Category Poscat Time GAP AVG Club
8343 Amy Callaghan 10168 SENW 445 04:30:51 02:11:06 6'25"/km
8344 David Mesalles Bollo 5370 M35 1026 04:30:53 02:25:46 6'25"/km INDEPENDIENTE
8345 Joan Grasas Garcia 9056 SUB23M 136 04:30:54 02:25:47 6'25"/km

8346 Diana Kovács-nyári 3011 SENW 446 04:30:55 02:11:10 6'25"/km GARMIN RUNNING CLUB
HUNGARY

8347 Dorsal 7416 7416 04:30:56 02:25:49 6'25"/km
8348 Avi Ben Shimol 8222 M45 1174 04:30:56 02:25:50 6'25"/km
8349 Ivan Puglia 3265 M55 459 04:30:57 02:25:50 6'25"/km INDEPENDIENTE
8350 Jonathan Hervas Gomez 4987 M40 1161 04:30:58 02:25:51 6'25"/km INDEPENDIENTE
8351 Daniel Rodríguez Maymon 4988 M40 1162 04:30:58 02:25:52 6'25"/km INDEPENDIENTE
8352 Michael Murray 12209 M50 895 04:30:58 02:25:52 6'25"/km
8353 Clara Tejedor Salamanca 10761 SENW 447 04:30:59 02:11:14 6'25"/km
8354 Megan Fitz-patrick 3395 SENW 448 04:30:59 02:11:14 6'25"/km INDEPENDIENTE
8355 Maria Serra Soler 9276 W40 246 04:30:59 02:11:14 6'25"/km
8356 Richard Mant Mant 9178 M35 1027 04:31:00 02:25:53 6'25"/km
8357 Josep Lluís Ribas Gracia 9099 M45 1175 04:31:00 02:25:53 6'25"/km
8358 Fernando Malet Casajuana 1180 M70 8 04:31:00 02:25:54 6'25"/km INDEPENDIENTE
8359 Mathieu Lopez 13741 M40 1163 04:31:01 02:25:55 6'25"/km
8360 Danielle Basler 13112 SENW 449 04:31:02 02:11:17 6'25"/km INDEPENDIENTE
8361 Gavin Faulkner 13234 SENM 1883 04:31:02 02:25:56 6'25"/km INDEPENDIENTE
8362 Michael Sandoval Reyes 3650 M45 1176 04:31:04 02:25:57 6'25"/km INDEPENDIENTE
8363 Nathalie Robert Robert 6129 W55 47 04:31:05 02:11:20 6'25"/km LES PIEDS LURONS
8364 Marvilyn Adonay Reyes 11914 W45 215 04:31:06 02:11:21 6'25"/km
8365 Eric Schirmann . 6130 M55 460 04:31:07 02:26:00 6'25"/km LES PIEDS LURONS
8366 Sergiu Munteanu 5218 M35 1028 04:31:12 02:26:06 6'25"/km INDEPENDIENTE
8367 Lukasz Gasecki 3163 M35 1029 04:31:13 02:26:07 6'25"/km INDEPENDIENTE
8368 Oscar Visa Calavera 10916 M35 1030 04:31:13 02:26:07 6'25"/km
8369 Òscar Esquivel Puchalt 1217 M50 896 04:31:13 02:26:07 6'25"/km DISTANCE
8370 Aurélie Marchesse Marchesse 8551 W40 247 04:31:14 02:11:29 6'25"/km
8371 Jeppe Bendixen 13051 SENM 1884 04:31:15 02:26:09 6'25"/km INDEPENDIENTE
8372 Stephen M Mariadas 12065 M45 1177 04:31:16 02:26:09 6'25"/km
8373 Jorge Herrera Gomez 14272 SENM 1885 04:31:17 02:26:10 6'25"/km INDEPENDIENTE
8374 Thomas Verdier 13459 SENM 1886 04:31:18 02:26:12 6'25"/km
8375 Sergio Aragon Flores 1175 M55 461 04:31:18 02:26:12 6'25"/km INDEPENDIENTE
8376 Thierry Bore 7570 M55 462 04:31:18 02:26:12 6'25"/km

8377 Emilio Garmendia Perez
Montero 955 M40 1164 04:31:19 02:26:12 6'25"/km

8378 Manuel Navarro García 619 M50 897 04:31:23 02:26:16 6'25"/km
8379 Arash Movahedi 12267 SENM 1887 04:31:25 02:26:18 6'25"/km
8380 Sven F Steyaert 12054 M35 1031 04:31:26 02:26:19 6'25"/km
8381 Dimas Alfredo Cedeño Zamora 13210 SENM 1888 04:31:28 02:26:21 6'26"/km INDEPENDIENTE

8382 Ulrich Hohn 6766 M65 65 04:31:28 02:26:21 6'26"/km RUNNING TEAM
GRAFENBERG

8383 Elena Maireles Cabezas 4186 W45 216 04:31:32 02:11:47 6'26"/km INDEPENDIENTE
8384 Alex Makin Makin 11458 M60 211 04:31:32 02:26:25 6'26"/km
8385 Jaime Martín Villanueva 8848 M50 898 04:31:32 02:26:25 6'26"/km
8386 Bruno Boudjema 13745 M45 1178 04:31:33 02:26:26 6'26"/km
8387 Valérie Biscaro 14057 W45 217 04:31:34 02:11:49 6'26"/km
8388 Luis Coelho Alves 6517 SENM 1889 04:31:36 02:26:29 6'26"/km PÓ REFORÇO TRAIL TEAM
8389 Freya Milford 3595 SENW 450 04:31:37 02:11:52 6'26"/km INDEPENDIENTE
8390 Evie Mccullough 3594 SENW 451 04:31:37 02:11:52 6'26"/km INDEPENDIENTE
8391 Andrea Olalla Alcañiz 1492 SENW 452 04:31:37 02:11:52 6'26"/km INDEPENDIENTE
8392 Viktoria Farsang - 13079 SENW 453 04:31:38 02:11:54 6'26"/km INDEPENDIENTE
8393 Marc Prat Jané 12927 M35 1032 04:31:39 02:26:32 6'26"/km INDEPENDIENTE



Marató

Pos Name Bib Category Poscat Time GAP AVG Club
8394 Grossin Anne David 10906 W40 248 04:31:39 02:11:55 6'26"/km
8395 Martí Sales Nadal 1114 SENM 1890 04:31:40 02:26:33 6'26"/km INDEPENDIENTE
8396 Miguel Cortés Alonso 605 M45 1179 04:31:41 02:26:34 6'26"/km
8397 Manuel Bronz Mbronz 11563 M45 1180 04:31:41 02:26:35 6'26"/km
8398 Renata Stadnik X 6568 W50 158 04:31:42 02:11:57 6'26"/km PRZEMYSKI KLUB BIEGACZA
8399 Méabh Carlin 13802 SENW 454 04:31:44 02:11:59 6'26"/km
8400 Mar Pifarré Mas 2820 W40 249 04:31:44 02:11:59 6'26"/km EKKERUNNING
8401 Alex Méndez Martinez 14021 SENM 1891 04:31:47 02:26:40 6'26"/km INDEPENDIENTE
8402 Josep Roselló 13175 M55 463 04:31:47 02:26:41 6'26"/km INDEPENDIENTE
8403 Sonia Baert 13681 W50 159 04:31:48 02:12:03 6'26"/km
8404 Oriol Plaixats Gilibets 4762 M50 899 04:31:48 02:26:41 6'26"/km INDEPENDIENTE
8405 Marianna Ashton Ashton 10940 W40 250 04:31:48 02:12:04 6'26"/km
8406 Peytour Jean Francois 13524 M55 464 04:31:49 02:26:42 6'26"/km
8407 Nicolas Bogaert Nico 11808 M50 900 04:31:49 02:26:43 6'26"/km
8408 Isabelle Fouchereau 7764 W40 251 04:31:50 02:12:05 6'26"/km
8409 Claudio Santana De Jesus 11448 M45 1181 04:31:50 02:26:44 6'26"/km
8410 Maksim Diakonov Sergeevich 9705 M35 1033 04:31:50 02:26:44 6'26"/km
8411 Marta Fernandez 6446 W45 218 04:31:51 02:12:06 6'26"/km PAC RUNNING ACADEMY
8412 Tiago Gonçalves Vieira 1736 SENM 1892 04:31:51 02:26:44 6'26"/km ADRCPJ
8413 Gerard Marsal 4628 SENM 1893 04:31:51 02:26:45 6'26"/km INDEPENDIENTE
8414 Ines Gonçalves Vieira 11304 SENW 455 04:31:51 02:12:07 6'26"/km
8415 Tobias Öhgren Johansson 10949 SENM 1894 04:31:51 02:26:45 6'26"/km
8416 Daniel Gallardo Luna 10442 M40 1165 04:31:52 02:26:45 6'26"/km
8417 Cécile Galea 13757 W45 219 04:31:53 02:12:08 6'26"/km

8418 Dora Dorti 1857 W55 48 04:31:53 02:12:08 6'26"/km ASD SALERNO RUNNING
CLUB

8419 Roberto Domingo Royuela 882 M50 901 04:31:54 02:26:47 6'26"/km
8420 Natalja Surgutskaja 8003 W35 178 04:31:55 02:12:10 6'26"/km
8421 David Bea I Grafià 4781 M50 902 04:31:55 02:26:48 6'26"/km INDEPENDIENTE
8422 Raquel García Peñalosa 11428 W35 179 04:31:55 02:12:10 6'26"/km
8423 Faustina Quiroz 12938 W35 180 04:31:55 02:12:10 6'26"/km INDEPENDIENTE
8424 Jesus Meneses Moratalla 1499 M50 903 04:31:56 02:26:49 6'26"/km INDEPENDIENTE
8425 Pujos Patrice Pujos 1704 M50 904 04:31:57 02:26:50 6'26"/km ACA AUCH
8426 Nadine Schott Altan 8641 W35 181 04:31:57 02:12:12 6'26"/km
8427 Giovanni Arnaus Ruiz 4927 M50 905 04:31:57 02:26:51 6'26"/km INDEPENDIENTE
8428 Riso Jean-pierre Riso 11252 M50 906 04:31:57 02:26:51 6'26"/km
8429 Samira Erraidi Sam 2261 W45 220 04:31:58 02:12:13 6'26"/km CAFC
8430 Luke Mcleod Mcleod 9461 SENM 1895 04:31:59 02:26:52 6'26"/km
8431 Rutger Van Winden 14027 SENM 1896 04:31:59 02:26:52 6'26"/km INDEPENDIENTE
8432 Laurence Van Schaijik 5503 SENM 1897 04:31:59 02:26:52 6'26"/km INDEPENDIENTE
8433 Samuele Chistè Chistè 11578 SUB23M 137 04:31:59 02:26:52 6'26"/km
8434 Mate Gal Gal 6645 M40 1166 04:31:59 02:26:53 6'26"/km ROCKSTARGYM SIOFOK
8435 Irene Lumbreras Rodríguez 12537 W35 182 04:32:00 02:12:15 6'26"/km
8436 Nicolas Faucheux 7702 M45 1182 04:32:00 02:26:54 6'26"/km
8437 Joaquín Martínez Andreu 7160 M55 465 04:32:00 02:26:54 6'26"/km TRAILROADRUNNERS
8438 Laure Durand 5440 W35 183 04:32:01 02:12:16 6'26"/km INDEPENDIENTE
8439 Joanne Miller 5614 W40 252 04:32:01 02:12:16 6'26"/km INDEPENDIENTE
8440 Julie Durand 13972 W40 253 04:32:01 02:12:16 6'26"/km INDEPENDIENTE
8441 Signe Gedrovica 13081 SENW 456 04:32:06 02:12:21 6'26"/km INDEPENDIENTE

8442 Isabella Francesca Anastasi 1855 W55 49 04:32:08 02:12:23 6'26"/km ASD PODISTICA JONIA
GIARRE

8443 Joaquín Cambra Vidaller 8615 M45 1183 04:32:08 02:27:02 6'26"/km
8444 David Barrett Barrett 6207 M50 907 04:32:10 02:27:03 6'27"/km LOUGHREA AC



Marató

Pos Name Bib Category Poscat Time GAP AVG Club
8445 Miguel Lacerda 4610 SENM 1898 04:32:11 02:27:05 6'27"/km INDEPENDIENTE
8446 Kimberley Corcoran 13778 SENW 457 04:32:12 02:12:27 6'27"/km
8447 Michael Augustinus 1273 SENM 1899 04:32:12 02:27:06 6'27"/km INDEPENDIENTE
8448 Rachid Hassaid 7752 M40 1167 04:32:13 02:27:06 6'27"/km
8449 Rosa Maria Trapé De La Puente 12749 W55 50 04:32:13 02:12:28 6'27"/km INDEPENDIENTE
8450 Daniel Jiménez Borrallo 12766 M45 1184 04:32:13 02:27:07 6'27"/km TBT
8451 Mayte Martín Lluch 12747 W45 221 04:32:13 02:12:28 6'27"/km INDEPENDIENTE
8452 Martín Domínguez Susín 12768 M45 1185 04:32:14 02:27:07 6'27"/km TRAIL BONUS TRACK
8453 Heiko Weiss Weiss 2100 M45 1186 04:32:15 02:27:08 6'27"/km BOOSAARDIG RUNNERS
8454 Veronica Sandoval 12682 W35 184 04:32:15 02:12:30 6'27"/km CORREAMBMI
8455 Lara Astiz Martinez 12672 W35 185 04:32:15 02:12:30 6'27"/km CORRE AMB MI
8456 Joan Vallejo Agusti 12680 SENM 1900 04:32:15 02:27:09 6'27"/km CORREAMBMI
8457 Yassin Bensiali Agharroud 12673 M35 1034 04:32:15 02:27:09 6'27"/km CORREAMBI
8458 Erwin Vanzeir 9370 M45 1187 04:32:16 02:27:09 6'27"/km
8459 Arnau Falcon Oller 10357 SENM 1901 04:32:16 02:27:09 6'27"/km
8460 Tomas Gimenez Castello 8409 SENM 1902 04:32:16 02:27:10 6'27"/km
8461 Angel Velez 5828 M65 66 04:32:16 02:27:10 6'27"/km INDEPENDIENTE
8462 Zoltan Tamas Nemeth 14013 M35 1035 04:32:17 02:27:10 6'27"/km INDEPENDIENTE
8463 Andreina Cadenas 1210 SENW 458 04:32:17 02:12:32 6'27"/km CORREAMBMI
8464 Emma Hernon Hernon 8957 W45 222 04:32:17 02:12:32 6'27"/km
8465 Karna Morey 13862 SENM 1903 04:32:18 02:27:11 6'27"/km CORRE AMB MI
8466 Jonny Payne 13835 SENM 1904 04:32:18 02:27:11 6'27"/km
8467 Roger Esteve Joseph 12679 M35 1036 04:32:18 02:27:11 6'27"/km CORREAMBMI
8468 Can Atac 8190 M50 908 04:32:19 02:27:12 6'27"/km
8469 Aitor Rincon 1205 SENM 1905 04:32:20 02:27:13 6'27"/km CORREAMBMI
8470 David Hernandez 1206 M40 1168 04:32:20 02:27:14 6'27"/km CORREAMBMI
8471 Xavier Bobi Garcia 3235 M60 212 04:32:21 02:27:14 6'27"/km INDEPENDIENTE
8472 Gus Vieira De Almeida 1214 M40 1169 04:32:21 02:27:15 6'27"/km CORREAMBMI
8473 José Luis Sanz Arancón 13957 M50 909 04:32:22 02:27:15 6'27"/km INDEPENDIENTE
8474 Didac Muñoz 1203 M50 910 04:32:22 02:27:15 6'27"/km CORREAMBMI
8475 Thierry Nguyen 13885 M40 1170 04:32:22 02:27:15 6'27"/km INDEPENDIENTE
8476 Pablo Briales 12707 M50 911 04:32:22 02:27:15 6'27"/km INDEPENDIENTE
8477 Nicolas Pons 4218 M35 1037 04:32:22 02:27:16 6'27"/km INDEPENDIENTE
8478 Melanie Hourquebie 4216 SENW 459 04:32:22 02:12:37 6'27"/km INDEPENDIENTE
8479 Oliver Gard-murray 5230 SENM 1906 04:32:22 02:27:16 6'27"/km INDEPENDIENTE
8480 Gilbert Nicasio Umbert 414 M50 912 04:32:22 02:27:16 6'27"/km RUNNING VIGÍA
8481 Ayoub Geddari 12675 SENM 1907 04:32:23 02:27:16 6'27"/km CORREAMBI
8482 Andrea Smrecekova 12588 W40 254 04:32:23 02:12:38 6'27"/km
8483 Manuel Alejandro Lopez Rosales 1735 M40 1171 04:32:23 02:27:16 6'27"/km ADN RUNNERS
8484 Thomas Slade 5229 SENM 1908 04:32:23 02:27:16 6'27"/km INDEPENDIENTE
8485 Javier Bornas Bajo 1197 M50 913 04:32:24 02:27:17 6'27"/km CESBOI
8486 Luca Marco Sartini 7078 M60 213 04:32:24 02:27:17 6'27"/km TERNANA MARATHON CLUB
8487 Coulonges Philippe Jean 7311 M50 914 04:32:24 02:27:17 6'27"/km UNION CLUB ATHLETIQUE
8488 Alex Castro Castro 13042 M45 1188 04:32:25 02:27:18 6'27"/km INDEPENDIENTE
8489 Miguel Gómez Vargas 13883 M40 1172 04:32:25 02:27:18 6'27"/km CORRE AMB MI
8490 Dana Sisoeva 3976 W50 160 04:32:25 02:12:40 6'27"/km INDEPENDIENTE
8491 Maryline El Bouadili 2971 W50 161 04:32:27 02:12:42 6'27"/km FTM CAFC RUNNING
8492 Darren Hourigan 12604 M40 1173 04:32:28 02:27:21 6'27"/km
8493 Gianni Porta 1231 M50 915 04:32:28 02:27:21 6'27"/km INDEPENDIENTE
8494 Faustino Vidiella 12676 M60 214 04:32:29 02:27:22 6'27"/km CORREAMBI
8495 Mariusz Stafiej 3312 M55 466 04:32:29 02:27:22 6'27"/km INDEPENDIENTE

8496 Jaime Mendoza Castro 13864 M45 1189 04:32:29 02:27:23 6'27"/km FUN RUNNERS CLUB
ESPORTIU



Marató

Pos Name Bib Category Poscat Time GAP AVG Club
8497 Tatiana Blasco Giuli 9167 W35 186 04:32:30 02:12:45 6'27"/km
8498 Albane Sabatier Leonie 8780 SENW 460 04:32:30 02:12:45 6'27"/km
8499 Russell Winfield Winfield 8303 M60 215 04:32:31 02:27:24 6'27"/km
8500 Yudai Seino 3835 SENM 1909 04:32:31 02:27:24 6'27"/km INDEPENDIENTE
8501 Alex Sadurni Roca 10643 SENM 1910 04:32:31 02:27:25 6'27"/km
8502 Lluís Martín Ventura 1751 M45 1190 04:32:33 02:27:26 6'27"/km AGRUPACIÓ SANT JORDI
8503 Manel Aranda Clares 13876 M45 1191 04:32:33 02:27:26 6'27"/km KORREMOSPERONOMUCHO
8504 Ricki Del Santo 1209 M45 1192 04:32:34 02:27:27 6'27"/km CORREAMBMI
8505 Carlos Medina Rodriguez 13874 M45 1193 04:32:35 02:27:28 6'27"/km INDEPENDIENTE
8506 Stéphan Messegue Messegue 9226 M45 1194 04:32:35 02:27:28 6'27"/km
8507 Maria Giurgila 1207 SENW 461 04:32:37 02:12:52 6'27"/km CORREAMBMI
8508 Mouna Kefi Jedid 6117 W55 51 04:32:37 02:12:52 6'27"/km LES JOGGERS DE TUNIS
8509 Chiraz Liman Epse Slama Chiraz 6119 W50 162 04:32:38 02:12:53 6'27"/km LES JOGGERS DE TUNIS
8510 Josep Tort Baños 1213 M40 1174 04:32:38 02:27:31 6'27"/km CORREAMBMI
8511 Yolanda Guirado Yniesta 1196 W50 163 04:32:38 02:12:53 6'27"/km CESBOI
8512 Josep Maria Moreno Furner 13094 M55 467 04:32:39 02:27:33 6'27"/km INDEPENDIENTE
8513 Sara Gomez 1204 SENW 462 04:32:40 02:12:55 6'27"/km CORREAMBMI
8514 Alessia Grisorio 3255 SENW 463 04:32:40 02:12:55 6'27"/km INDEPENDIENTE
8515 Neil Mcdonnell 8421 M50 916 04:32:40 02:27:33 6'27"/km

8516 Alejandro Barral Martín 2986 M40 1175 04:32:41 02:27:34 6'27"/km FUN RUNNERS CLUB
ESPORTIU

8517 Carlos Palom 2196 M45 1195 04:32:42 02:27:35 6'27"/km C.A. RUNNING
8518 Franco Margarito Margarito 1965 M60 216 04:32:44 02:27:38 6'27"/km ATLETICA TAVIANO 97
8519 Rubén González Navarro 12829 SENM 1911 04:32:45 02:27:39 6'27"/km ASHI TEAM
8520 Àlex Mas Balmaña 5225 SUB23W 20 04:32:47 02:13:02 6'27"/km INDEPENDIENTE
8521 Rajo Timmermans 10023 SUB23M 138 04:32:48 02:27:42 6'27"/km
8522 Sarah Burrows Burrows 2695 W45 223 04:32:49 02:13:04 6'27"/km COVE JOGGERS
8523 David Barroso Casaponsa 5581 M50 917 04:32:50 02:27:43 6'27"/km INDEPENDIENTE
8524 Frederic Martin 13674 M50 918 04:32:50 02:27:44 6'27"/km
8525 Yavor Shikov 5919 M40 1176 04:32:52 02:27:46 6'28"/km INDEPENDIENTE
8526 Marcial Torres Del Valle 1230 M50 919 04:32:54 02:27:48 6'28"/km INDEPENDIENTE
8527 Myriam Grialou 6106 W45 224 04:32:54 02:13:09 6'28"/km LES CLÈDES
8528 Karine Donnadieu 6107 W45 225 04:32:54 02:13:09 6'28"/km LES CLÈDES
8529 Lydie Clément 6105 W45 226 04:32:55 02:13:10 6'28"/km LES CLÈDES
8530 Ihor Yakovchuk 3499 M45 1196 04:32:55 02:27:48 6'28"/km INDEPENDIENTE
8531 María José Mohedano Espadas 6758 W50 164 04:32:55 02:13:10 6'28"/km RUNNING RIVAS
8532 Ferran Sanabria Ortega 11625 M55 468 04:32:56 02:27:50 6'28"/km
8533 Jaume Cunill Costa 263 M55 469 04:32:56 02:27:50 6'28"/km CLUB ATLETISME L'AIRE
8534 Cèsar Falcó Barber 8513 M45 1197 04:32:57 02:27:50 6'28"/km
8535 Axel Rakidjian 3135 M35 1038 04:32:58 02:27:52 6'28"/km INDEPENDIENTE
8536 Sylvie Leclercq Sylvie 11806 W50 165 04:32:59 02:13:14 6'28"/km
8537 Eleni Skaventzou Skaventzou 9052 W50 166 04:32:59 02:13:14 6'28"/km

8538 Angeliki Stathopoulou 6381 W45 227 04:33:00 02:13:15 6'28"/km NORTH HERTS ROAD
RUNNERS

8539 Luke Jeffery Jeffery 8800 M45 1198 04:33:00 02:27:54 6'28"/km
8540 Wake Graham Kenneth 11354 M70 9 04:33:01 02:27:55 6'28"/km
8541 Yevgen Shyrin 14224 M40 1177 04:33:01 02:27:55 6'28"/km INDEPENDIENTE
8542 Tiago Vilar Soares 6411 M35 1039 04:33:02 02:27:55 6'28"/km OFF LIMITS CROSSFIT
8543 Jordi Bes Garcia 2319 M50 920 04:33:02 02:27:55 6'28"/km CASAB
8544 Ingo Ruczinski Ruczinski 10635 M50 921 04:33:06 02:27:59 6'28"/km
8545 Beata Lepiarz Lepiarz 7365 W50 167 04:33:06 02:13:21 6'28"/km W KOBIECIE SIŁA
8546 Hiroko Mizuno 10222 W45 228 04:33:07 02:13:22 6'28"/km
8547 Isabel Alonso Fernández 6692 W50 168 04:33:09 02:13:24 6'28"/km RUN4YOU



Marató

Pos Name Bib Category Poscat Time GAP AVG Club
8548 Javier Sánchez Barea 4492 M45 1199 04:33:10 02:28:03 6'28"/km INDEPENDIENTE
8549 Javier Gomez Blanzaco 11303 M55 470 04:33:12 02:28:05 6'28"/km

8550 Marzena Boreta 2076 W45 229 04:33:12 02:13:28 6'28"/km BIEGOWY WARIAT RUNNING
TEAM

8551 Jaume Illa Gay 4930 M55 471 04:33:13 02:28:06 6'28"/km INDEPENDIENTE
8552 Mary Pérez Aparici 6806 W40 255 04:33:13 02:13:28 6'28"/km SAFIR TEAM
8553 Juli Calatayud Guerra 6808 M45 1200 04:33:13 02:28:07 6'28"/km SAFIR TEAM PALAFOLLS
8554 Dariusz Poniński 3893 M40 1178 04:33:14 02:28:07 6'28"/km INDEPENDIENTE
8555 Tadhg Kelleher 4709 SENM 1912 04:33:14 02:28:07 6'28"/km INDEPENDIENTE
8556 Aart Houweling - 10305 M40 1179 04:33:14 02:28:07 6'28"/km
8557 Enrique Rollan Rollan 3137 M60 217 04:33:15 02:28:08 6'28"/km INDEPENDIENTE
8558 Luisi Andr 6549 W35 187 04:33:16 02:13:31 6'28"/km PROAM
8559 Clement Menard Menard 9727 M40 1180 04:33:16 02:28:10 6'28"/km
8560 Rosie Lhospice 7685 W50 169 04:33:17 02:13:32 6'28"/km
8561 Mark Hapke 1312 SENM 1913 04:33:17 02:28:11 6'28"/km INEOS GRADUATES
8562 Arnau Mansilla Benito 2259 SENM 1914 04:33:17 02:28:11 6'28"/km CAESP
8563 Francesco Gucci Conti 5183 M45 1201 04:33:19 02:28:12 6'28"/km INDEPENDIENTE
8564 Paolo Pasqua . 8392 M50 922 04:33:19 02:28:13 6'28"/km
8565 Ibrahim Emmedik 7420 M50 923 04:33:20 02:28:13 6'28"/km
8566 Christian López Corcuera 8591 M35 1040 04:33:20 02:28:14 6'28"/km
8567 Sergi Monclús Povill 5079 SENM 1915 04:33:20 02:28:14 6'28"/km INDEPENDIENTE
8568 Guevel Marie-helene Guevel 11889 W50 170 04:33:22 02:13:37 6'28"/km
8569 David Morais Morais 11059 M40 1181 04:33:23 02:28:16 6'28"/km
8570 Laure Bornot 7703 W40 256 04:33:23 02:13:38 6'28"/km
8571 Randrianarimanana Laetitia 1705 W35 188 04:33:24 02:13:39 6'28"/km ACCR
8572 Enric Medrano Tourís 4650 M55 472 04:33:29 02:28:22 6'28"/km INDEPENDIENTE
8573 Hendrik Dathe Dathe 8338 M45 1202 04:33:29 02:28:22 6'28"/km
8574 Joan Perona Navarro 4738 M55 473 04:33:29 02:28:22 6'28"/km INDEPENDIENTE
8575 David Hurtado Isalt 378 M35 1041 04:33:30 02:28:23 6'28"/km PANTERES GROGUES
8576 Michèle Baeten Baeten 9357 W45 230 04:33:30 02:13:45 6'28"/km
8577 Adam Clifford Clifford 11154 M40 1182 04:33:32 02:28:25 6'28"/km
8578 Javier Marin Ordoñez 11875 SENM 1916 04:33:32 02:28:26 6'28"/km
8579 Pepe Fuxà Soriano 9942 M40 1183 04:33:33 02:28:26 6'28"/km
8580 Nils Bjørnar Skaret 3241 M45 1203 04:33:33 02:28:27 6'28"/km INDEPENDIENTE
8581 Diego Giovanni Fumagalli . 1657 M55 474 04:33:33 02:28:27 6'28"/km A.L.S. CREMELLA
8582 Daniel Mcmanus 9400 SENM 1917 04:33:33 02:28:27 6'29"/km
8583 Marinella Vitale . 1656 W50 171 04:33:33 02:13:49 6'29"/km A.L.S. CREMELLA
8584 Adnan Bislimi 12237 M40 1184 04:33:34 02:28:27 6'29"/km
8585 Pasquet Pasquet Lilian 9632 M40 1185 04:33:34 02:28:28 6'29"/km
8586 Lopez Jeanlouis Lopez 8820 M60 218 04:33:34 02:28:28 6'29"/km
8587 Tara Norton 8180 W45 231 04:33:35 02:13:50 6'29"/km
8588 Pablo Santiago Serna Berna 5119 SENM 1918 04:33:36 02:28:29 6'29"/km INDEPENDIENTE
8589 Henrik Gamradt 1307 SENM 1919 04:33:36 02:28:29 6'29"/km INEOS GRADUATES

8590 Vanessa De Los Ángeles Ojeda
Carrion 6174 W45 232 04:33:40 02:13:55 6'29"/km LOJA RUNNING CLUB

8591 Isabelle Ling 2901 W50 172 04:33:41 02:13:56 6'29"/km FAW
8592 Edu Real Piguillem 6294 M40 1186 04:33:41 02:28:35 6'29"/km MIDNIGHT RUNNERS
8593 Sue Deeley Deeley 6658 W55 52 04:33:42 02:13:58 6'29"/km RUGBY AND NORTHAMPTON
8594 Thomas Labarthe 13499 SENM 1920 04:33:42 02:28:36 6'29"/km
8595 Climent Fernández Forner 2423 M65 67 04:33:43 02:28:37 6'29"/km CLUB ATLÈTIC BERGA
8596 Andreas Bernd Weiß 4757 M45 1204 04:33:43 02:28:37 6'29"/km INDEPENDIENTE
8597 Lluís Culell Bonet 12924 M65 68 04:33:44 02:28:38 6'29"/km INDEPENDIENTE
8598 Jaume Roigé Solé 409 M60 219 04:33:46 02:28:39 6'29"/km RUNNERS VALLVIDRERA



Marató

Pos Name Bib Category Poscat Time GAP AVG Club
8599 Krzysztof . Malinowski 9360 M40 1187 04:33:47 02:28:40 6'29"/km
8600 Sicard Catherine Sicard 9631 W55 53 04:33:47 02:14:02 6'29"/km
8601 Bernhard Czech 11876 M60 220 04:33:48 02:28:41 6'29"/km

8602 Maumont Stéphan Team
Vétéran 10918 M55 475 04:33:49 02:28:42 6'29"/km

8603 Marisol Penalva Marin 2403 W45 233 04:33:49 02:14:04 6'29"/km CIEZA TRAIL
8604 Juani Rustarazo Garrido 719 W45 234 04:33:49 02:14:04 6'29"/km
8605 Domingo Riquelme Cano 2404 M50 924 04:33:51 02:28:45 6'29"/km CIEZATRAIL
8606 Senin Françoise 8827 W60 22 04:33:51 02:14:07 6'29"/km
8607 Bethan Heaton 13806 SENW 464 04:33:53 02:14:08 6'29"/km
8608 Xavier Planas De Maruri 1093 M45 1205 04:33:54 02:28:47 6'29"/km INDEPENDIENTE
8609 Delacour Alexandra Alexandra 6469 W45 235 04:33:54 02:14:09 6'29"/km PCLV
8610 Julian Ball 11283 SENM 1921 04:33:57 02:28:51 6'29"/km
8611 Alberto Soria Navarro 9864 M35 1042 04:33:58 02:28:51 6'29"/km
8612 Narcís Miguel Baños 4543 M35 1043 04:33:58 02:28:51 6'29"/km INDEPENDIENTE
8613 Gergana Ilieva 4939 W35 189 04:33:58 02:14:13 6'29"/km INDEPENDIENTE
8614 Pablo Perez Diaz 10097 SENM 1922 04:33:59 02:28:53 6'29"/km
8615 Pau Matas Pericas 12686 M45 1206 04:34:02 02:28:55 6'29"/km FASTTRIATHLON
8616 Àlex Roca-cusachs Coll 12706 M75 3 04:34:02 02:28:55 6'29"/km INDEPENDIENTE
8617 Bergougnan Julie Julie 2806 W45 236 04:34:02 02:14:17 6'29"/km ECG PIGNAN
8618 Rogelio Rubiño Villalon 3176 M50 925 04:34:03 02:28:56 6'29"/km INDEPENDIENTE
8619 Marc Herrador Chacón 3899 SENM 1923 04:34:04 02:28:57 6'29"/km INDEPENDIENTE
8620 Anna-marie Mccarthy Mccarthy 9287 W45 237 04:34:05 02:14:20 6'29"/km
8621 Iván Tamajón Velasco 4532 M35 1044 04:34:05 02:28:59 6'29"/km INDEPENDIENTE
8622 Yolanda Torres Verdera 11925 SENW 465 04:34:06 02:14:21 6'29"/km
8623 Smael Souci 6592 SENM 1924 04:34:07 02:29:01 6'29"/km RAC ST ESTEVE
8624 Alois Laznicka 12990 SENM 1925 04:34:07 02:29:01 6'29"/km INDEPENDIENTE
8625 Janusz Pniak 6914 M50 926 04:34:08 02:29:02 6'29"/km SOKÓŁ ŚLĄSK
8626 Albert Sadurní Roca 5051 SENM 1926 04:34:09 02:29:03 6'29"/km INDEPENDIENTE
8627 Mikel Compadre Serrano 3923 M50 927 04:34:09 02:29:03 6'29"/km INDEPENDIENTE
8628 Valentina Pallucco 12913 W35 190 04:34:11 02:14:26 6'29"/km I LOVE RUN ATHLETIC RUN
8629 Alejandro Luis Novoa 6384 SENM 1927 04:34:12 02:29:05 6'29"/km NOSPORTLIMIT
8630 Jelle Van Hoeck 10378 SENM 1928 04:34:12 02:29:05 6'29"/km
8631 Jordi Prat Pons 8620 M55 476 04:34:12 02:29:05 6'29"/km
8632 Luis Hernández De Alba Vicent 730 M45 1207 04:34:15 02:29:08 6'29"/km
8633 Matthew Jamison 12984 SENM 1929 04:34:15 02:29:08 6'29"/km INDEPENDIENTE
8634 Juantxo Bengoetxea Rios 656 M50 928 04:34:15 02:29:09 6'30"/km
8635 Guillaume Colleau 13735 M35 1045 04:34:16 02:29:09 6'30"/km
8636 Grégory Delolme 13024 SENM 1930 04:34:17 02:29:10 6'30"/km INDEPENDIENTE
8637 Sergio Conesa Navarro 1372 M45 1208 04:34:17 02:29:10 6'30"/km VILADECANS TRIATLÓ
8638 Victoria Martin Ciorciari 10111 SENW 466 04:34:17 02:14:32 6'30"/km
8639 Conchi Navarro Arenos 3968 W50 173 04:34:18 02:14:33 6'30"/km INDEPENDIENTE
8640 Héctor Moreno Crescencio 5437 M35 1046 04:34:18 02:29:11 6'30"/km INDEPENDIENTE
8641 Txus Rocaspana Ruiz 5864 M45 1209 04:34:20 02:29:13 6'30"/km INDEPENDIENTE
8642 David Legrand 13521 M35 1047 04:34:20 02:29:14 6'30"/km
8643 David Sayon 7604 M45 1210 04:34:20 02:29:14 6'30"/km
8644 Ramon Campo Zaplana 9860 SENM 1931 04:34:20 02:29:14 6'30"/km
8645 Maria Rosa Montes Sanchez 3825 W45 238 04:34:21 02:14:36 6'30"/km INDEPENDIENTE
8646 John Gerard Tierney 9265 M55 477 04:34:22 02:29:15 6'30"/km
8647 Andrew Hawkyard 6540 M45 1211 04:34:22 02:29:16 6'30"/km POYNTON RUNNERS
8648 Miquel Fortuny Cendra 5185 M50 929 04:34:25 02:29:18 6'30"/km INDEPENDIENTE
8649 Oliver Balcells Navarro 3539 M45 1212 04:34:25 02:29:19 6'30"/km INDEPENDIENTE
8650 Eleanor Kaufman 5588 SUB23W 21 04:34:28 02:14:43 6'30"/km INDEPENDIENTE



Marató

Pos Name Bib Category Poscat Time GAP AVG Club
8651 Margherita Manzi 4112 W55 54 04:34:32 02:14:47 6'30"/km INDEPENDIENTE

8652 Olivia Van Rompaey Van
Rompaey 9893 SENW 467 04:34:33 02:14:48 6'30"/km

8653 Alba Cucurella Borràs 2251 W50 174 04:34:33 02:14:48 6'30"/km CA DOLORS
8654 Ivan Skjaeveland 8248 M50 930 04:34:33 02:29:27 6'30"/km
8655 Jair Gomez 4918 SENM 1932 04:34:33 02:29:27 6'30"/km INDEPENDIENTE
8656 Sarah Tietz 13926 W35 191 04:34:36 02:14:51 6'30"/km INDEPENDIENTE
8657 Giuliano Costa Quintas 11274 SENM 1933 04:34:36 02:29:29 6'30"/km
8658 Luigi Alderi 5748 M55 478 04:34:37 02:29:31 6'30"/km INDEPENDIENTE
8659 Ahmed Farhat 5757 M40 1188 04:34:37 02:29:31 6'30"/km INDEPENDIENTE
8660 Maria Drosou 5936 W35 192 04:34:40 02:14:55 6'30"/km INDEPENDIENTE
8661 David Foliard 7729 M50 931 04:34:40 02:29:34 6'30"/km
8662 Nathalie Zabatt 7728 W40 257 04:34:41 02:14:56 6'30"/km
8663 Mijke Mijke Beijer 10772 W40 258 04:34:41 02:14:56 6'30"/km
8664 Maarten Roelof Mannee 10773 M55 479 04:34:42 02:29:35 6'30"/km

8665 Joaquim Nolis Durà 1199 M40 1189 04:34:42 02:29:35 6'30"/km CLUB ESPORTIU QUATRE
CAMINS

8666 Nicolas Gaillard Vedel 7566 M40 1190 04:34:44 02:29:38 6'30"/km
8667 Tatiana Smetanina 8009 W35 193 04:34:45 02:15:00 6'30"/km
8668 Thomas Aufermann Aufermann 6090 M55 480 04:34:46 02:29:39 6'30"/km LAUFEN IN NRW
8669 Jacobo Nieto Seto 9212 SENM 1934 04:34:47 02:29:40 6'30"/km
8670 Frédéric Barreda Barreda 8763 M55 481 04:34:48 02:29:41 6'30"/km
8671 Oksana Kazymirova Kazymirova 6663 W35 194 04:34:48 02:15:03 6'30"/km RUN 21
8672 Christophe Delmas 7665 M55 482 04:34:48 02:29:42 6'30"/km
8673 Jerome Pecal 6133 M50 932 04:34:49 02:29:43 6'30"/km LES PINS JUST'A PIED
8674 Xevi Porcel 1094 M35 1048 04:34:49 02:29:43 6'30"/km INDEPENDIENTE
8675 Piero Mejía Cordova 13103 SENM 1935 04:34:50 02:29:44 6'30"/km INDEPENDIENTE
8676 Harry Edward Mcnamara 8967 SENM 1936 04:34:50 02:29:44 6'30"/km
8677 Olfa Chamari 13455 W50 175 04:34:50 02:15:05 6'30"/km
8678 Ariel Jose De Nardo De Nardo 9563 M45 1213 04:34:51 02:29:45 6'30"/km
8679 Lex Mensink 3534 M35 1049 04:34:52 02:29:46 6'30"/km INDEPENDIENTE
8680 Xavi Peracaula Maresma 4897 M55 483 04:34:53 02:29:46 6'30"/km INDEPENDIENTE
8681 Lorenzo Amabili 3772 SENM 1937 04:34:54 02:29:47 6'30"/km INDEPENDIENTE
8682 Albert Yañez Jornet 4612 SUB23M 139 04:34:54 02:29:48 6'30"/km INDEPENDIENTE
8683 Nefise Cagla Tarhan 6624 W50 176 04:34:55 02:15:10 6'30"/km REDFOXES RUNNING
8684 Banu Aktas Yilmaz 8025 W45 239 04:34:55 02:15:10 6'30"/km
8685 Mark Gray 14212 SENM 1938 04:34:56 02:29:49 6'30"/km INDEPENDIENTE
8686 Beatrice Grace Ormerod 11856 SENW 468 04:34:56 02:15:11 6'30"/km
8687 Jean Michel Rolland 13552 M40 1191 04:34:59 02:29:52 6'31"/km
8688 Patrick Reid Reid 10904 M35 1050 04:34:59 02:29:52 6'31"/km
8689 Valérie Provot 13746 W55 55 04:35:00 02:15:15 6'31"/km
8690 Andrea Mader 5012 W50 177 04:35:00 02:15:15 6'31"/km INDEPENDIENTE
8691 Maitexa Alfaro 2871 W40 259 04:35:01 02:15:16 6'31"/km EUSKALRAID
8692 Takeshi Nishikawa Nishikawa 11360 M55 484 04:35:01 02:29:54 6'31"/km
8693 Emanuel Fitolite Fitolite 9613 M40 1192 04:35:05 02:29:58 6'31"/km
8694 Chi Zhang 5301 SENM 1939 04:35:07 02:30:00 6'31"/km INDEPENDIENTE

8695 Marcelly Michel Michel 6001 M65 69 04:35:08 02:30:01 6'31"/km
JOGGING CLUB DE
CHATEAUNEUF SUR
CHARENTE

8696 Ricardo Méndez Ferreira 9839 M40 1193 04:35:09 02:30:02 6'31"/km
8697 Carles Vilardell Petit 8265 M35 1051 04:35:09 02:30:02 6'31"/km
8698 Max Anthony Wilkins 9901 SENM 1940 04:35:12 02:30:06 6'31"/km
8699 Daniel Carter Carter 11376 M35 1052 04:35:15 02:30:08 6'31"/km
8700 Conor Dowling 8073 SENM 1941 04:35:16 02:30:09 6'31"/km



Marató

Pos Name Bib Category Poscat Time GAP AVG Club
8701 Gwen Henriette Talitha 9481 SENW 469 04:35:22 02:15:37 6'31"/km
8702 Holger Rukwid 12332 M55 485 04:35:22 02:30:15 6'31"/km
8703 Amaury Toulemonde 13647 M45 1214 04:35:22 02:30:15 6'31"/km
8704 Hector Vaca Blandon 9324 SENM 1942 04:35:22 02:30:16 6'31"/km
8705 Mark Arkwell 11637 M40 1194 04:35:23 02:30:16 6'31"/km
8706 Martine Rys Treutenaere 13744 W55 56 04:35:23 02:15:38 6'31"/km
8707 Joan Marcos Ruzafa 13261 M50 933 04:35:23 02:30:16 6'31"/km INDEPENDIENTE
8708 Eduard Simo Durall 3528 SENM 1943 04:35:23 02:30:17 6'31"/km INDEPENDIENTE
8709 Francesc Mas Giralt 4015 M60 221 04:35:24 02:30:17 6'31"/km INDEPENDIENTE
8710 Sylvain Servant 13476 M50 934 04:35:25 02:30:18 6'31"/km
8711 Óscar Palenciano Zapata 5914 M35 1053 04:35:25 02:30:19 6'31"/km INDEPENDIENTE
8712 Morgane Demure-le Rouzic 13748 W40 260 04:35:25 02:15:40 6'31"/km
8713 Dorsal 14259 14259 04:35:27 02:30:21 6'31"/km
8714 Edward Carr Carr 10364 M55 486 04:35:28 02:30:21 6'31"/km
8715 Darrell Dunscombe Dunscombe 7222 M50 935 04:35:29 02:30:22 6'31"/km TROON TORTOISES
8716 Merel Van Loon 9622 SENW 470 04:35:29 02:15:45 6'31"/km
8717 April Hudson 4810 W40 261 04:35:30 02:15:45 6'31"/km INDEPENDIENTE
8718 Dimitrios Kentrotis Zinelis 5219 SENM 1944 04:35:30 02:30:24 6'31"/km INDEPENDIENTE
8719 Costamagna Pascale Mineau 2300 W60 23 04:35:31 02:15:46 6'31"/km CAP GARONNE
8720 Caroline Liziard 13704 W35 195 04:35:31 02:15:46 6'31"/km
8721 Tomasz Biliński Biliński 6565 M45 1215 04:35:31 02:30:25 6'31"/km PRZEMYSKI KLUB BIEGACZA
8722 Thomas Letouze 7734 M35 1054 04:35:32 02:30:25 6'31"/km
8723 Josep Fortuny Tasias 10674 M40 1195 04:35:32 02:30:25 6'31"/km
8724 Harry Knibbs Knibbs 8880 SENM 1945 04:35:33 02:30:27 6'31"/km
8725 Bruno Dugrillon 13920 M40 1196 04:35:33 02:30:27 6'31"/km INDEPENDIENTE

8726 Maria Bacilieri 1836 W50 178 04:35:33 02:15:48 6'31"/km ASD ATLETICA ROATA
CHIUSANI

8727 Lars Koester 3412 SENM 1946 04:35:34 02:30:27 6'31"/km INDEPENDIENTE
8728 Cormac Curran 4379 SUB23M 140 04:35:34 02:30:28 6'31"/km INDEPENDIENTE
8729 Eoin Curran 4381 SENM 1947 04:35:35 02:30:28 6'31"/km INDEPENDIENTE
8730 Comte Chantal 3015 W55 57 04:35:37 02:15:52 6'31"/km GAZELEC-CMCAS-94
8731 Joan Barneda Bigas 4815 M55 487 04:35:37 02:30:30 6'31"/km INDEPENDIENTE
8732 Claude Enjalric 13474 M50 936 04:35:39 02:30:33 6'31"/km
8733 Taylor Nimmo 1302 SENM 1948 04:35:40 02:30:34 6'32"/km INEOS GRADUATES
8734 Pascal Rouanet Caïminus 10885 M35 1055 04:35:40 02:30:34 6'32"/km
8735 Conner Evans Evans 11573 SENM 1949 04:35:40 02:30:34 6'32"/km
8736 Guilhem Rouanet Guigui 8660 M35 1056 04:35:40 02:30:34 6'32"/km
8737 William Lucas Marder 11535 M50 937 04:35:41 02:30:34 6'32"/km
8738 Joan Bona Duch 2446 M45 1216 04:35:43 02:30:36 6'32"/km CLUB ATLETISME GIRONA
8739 Miquel Nicolau Gomez 5566 SENM 1950 04:35:43 02:30:36 6'32"/km INDEPENDIENTE
8740 Lidia Toledo 13016 W50 179 04:35:43 02:15:58 6'32"/km INDEPENDIENTE
8741 Cecilia Luce Luce 1807 SENW 471 04:35:45 02:16:00 6'32"/km APE TRAINING
8742 Alberto Guilló Muñoz 1327 M45 1217 04:35:47 02:30:40 6'32"/km INDEPENDIENTE

8743 Pieter-jan De Spiegeleer De
Spiegeleer 9935 SENM 1951 04:35:47 02:30:41 6'32"/km

8744 Stéphane Nanena 7608 M35 1057 04:35:48 02:30:41 6'32"/km
8745 Francisco Quereda Calzada 11743 M65 70 04:35:48 02:30:42 6'32"/km
8746 Fatima Kirchen Fati 1874 W50 180 04:35:49 02:16:04 6'32"/km ASL ROBERTSAU
8747 Darren Scott 6971 M55 488 04:35:50 02:30:43 6'32"/km STAMFORD STRIDERS
8748 Agus Mota Panes 1454 M55 489 04:35:51 02:30:44 6'32"/km CORREDORS.CAT
8749 Margarita Garcia Garcia 2015 W50 181 04:35:52 02:16:07 6'32"/km BARBERÀ RUNNERS
8750 Jules Krommenaker 7587 SENM 1952 04:35:52 02:30:45 6'32"/km
8751 Ignacio Sau Burbano 10081 M50 938 04:35:53 02:30:46 6'32"/km



Marató

Pos Name Bib Category Poscat Time GAP AVG Club
8752 Alejandro Jose Díaz Ortiz 8869 SENM 1953 04:35:55 02:30:49 6'32"/km
8753 David Puentes I Jurado 12709 M50 939 04:35:56 02:30:49 6'32"/km MACAGI
8754 Sabrina Menager 13368 W45 240 04:35:56 02:16:11 6'32"/km
8755 Paula Martín Olmos 5041 W40 262 04:36:01 02:16:16 6'32"/km INDEPENDIENTE
8756 Yoan Brandon 7553 SUB23M 141 04:36:01 02:30:54 6'32"/km
8757 Pedro Sánchez Juan 12800 M55 490 04:36:05 02:30:58 6'32"/km LOS PECOS
8758 Nicolas Hubert 6506 M50 940 04:36:07 02:31:00 6'32"/km PIEDS LURONS
8759 Gauthier Deconinck 14084 SENM 1954 04:36:08 02:31:01 6'32"/km INDEPENDIENTE
8760 Helia Rocha Iñigo 9521 SENW 472 04:36:10 02:16:25 6'32"/km
8761 Jose Antonio Fernández Clavijo 1168 M45 1218 04:36:10 02:31:03 6'32"/km INDEPENDIENTE
8762 Svetlana Melnikova 7772 W40 263 04:36:10 02:16:25 6'32"/km
8763 Lucie Abbadie 7634 SENW 473 04:36:10 02:16:25 6'32"/km
8764 Joseph Bateman . 8951 SENM 1955 04:36:11 02:31:04 6'32"/km
8765 Alexander Lombart Lombart 8306 SENM 1956 04:36:11 02:31:04 6'32"/km
8766 Jan Van Der Wee 12173 SENM 1957 04:36:11 02:31:05 6'32"/km
8767 Arnaud Perez 9913 M35 1058 04:36:13 02:31:07 6'32"/km
8768 Philip Bogaers 8239 SENM 1958 04:36:13 02:31:07 6'32"/km
8769 Cecile Perez Tarbouriech 9933 W40 264 04:36:13 02:16:28 6'32"/km
8770 Stephan Hogenbirk X 8565 M35 1059 04:36:14 02:31:08 6'32"/km
8771 Stephane Sevilla 7801 M45 1219 04:36:15 02:31:08 6'32"/km
8772 Carla Guerra 2607 W50 182 04:36:15 02:16:30 6'32"/km CNCVG
8773 Jimmy Kin Wai Lee 8940 SENM 1959 04:36:18 02:31:11 6'32"/km
8774 Eduardo Herranz 5563 M35 1060 04:36:18 02:31:12 6'32"/km INDEPENDIENTE
8775 Alexandre Amat Salas 3658 M60 222 04:36:19 02:31:12 6'32"/km INDEPENDIENTE
8776 Claudio Zuñiga 5569 M55 491 04:36:20 02:31:13 6'32"/km INDEPENDIENTE
8777 Jean-michel Carrie Carrie 7153 M55 492 04:36:20 02:31:14 6'32"/km TRAIL DE BOUDOU
8778 Marina Mirocevic 5132 W40 265 04:36:21 02:16:36 6'32"/km INDEPENDIENTE
8779 Federico Martinolich Pissinis 10498 M40 1197 04:36:21 02:31:14 6'32"/km
8780 Delphine Farina 7811 W50 183 04:36:21 02:16:36 6'32"/km
8781 Yannick Theunis 5807 M35 1061 04:36:23 02:31:17 6'33"/km INDEPENDIENTE
8782 Evy Jacobs 5808 SENW 474 04:36:24 02:16:39 6'33"/km INDEPENDIENTE
8783 Moufida Slimane 13419 W60 24 04:36:25 02:16:40 6'33"/km
8784 Marta Noguera Serrat 10171 W45 241 04:36:25 02:16:40 6'33"/km
8785 Roberto Bevilacqua 6814 M55 493 04:36:26 02:31:20 6'33"/km SALERNO RUNNING
8786 Zineb El Kabiri 7805 W40 266 04:36:27 02:16:42 6'33"/km
8787 Victor Escribano Clemente 10444 M35 1062 04:36:27 02:31:20 6'33"/km
8788 Toni Santos Naranjo 7099 M50 941 04:36:27 02:31:20 6'33"/km THE CHRISTIAN RUNNERS
8789 Xavi Figueras Martin 11089 M45 1220 04:36:28 02:31:22 6'33"/km
8790 Nathalie Mevel 7546 W55 58 04:36:29 02:16:44 6'33"/km
8791 Pedro De Dios Gómez 13201 M50 942 04:36:29 02:31:23 6'33"/km INDEPENDIENTE
8792 Ating Temmar 3643 M40 1198 04:36:29 02:31:23 6'33"/km INDEPENDIENTE
8793 Sarah Lahbiss 12583 SENW 475 04:36:30 02:16:45 6'33"/km
8794 Miguel Casas Capellán 12634 M45 1221 04:36:31 02:31:25 6'33"/km INDEPENDIENTE
8795 Sergio Ruiz Ramos 11271 M35 1063 04:36:33 02:31:26 6'33"/km
8796 Raquel Fumadó Bou 6125 W45 242 04:36:33 02:16:48 6'33"/km LES NENES TRAIL
8797 Carles Simón Gruart 6126 M50 943 04:36:33 02:31:27 6'33"/km LES NENES TRAIL
8798 Elizabeth Rust Rust 11453 SENW 476 04:36:34 02:16:49 6'33"/km

8799 Didier Da Silva Diego 7278 M60 223 04:36:35 02:31:28 6'33"/km UCA (UNION CLUB
ATHLÉTIQUE)

8800 Michael Tahbaz 5217 M35 1064 04:36:37 02:31:31 6'33"/km INDEPENDIENTE
8801 Alejandra Rodriguez Gurpegui 6293 SENW 477 04:36:37 02:16:53 6'33"/km MIDNIGHT RUNNERS
8802 Berengere Toscano Toscano 10583 W50 184 04:36:39 02:16:54 6'33"/km
8803 Josep Cols Sabata 8356 M45 1222 04:36:40 02:31:33 6'33"/km



Marató

Pos Name Bib Category Poscat Time GAP AVG Club
8804 Matilda Markantonakis 12582 SENW 478 04:36:41 02:16:56 6'33"/km
8805 Luise Heinrich 4533 SENW 479 04:36:42 02:16:57 6'33"/km INDEPENDIENTE
8806 Wafaa Bennis 14213 W35 196 04:36:43 02:16:58 6'33"/km
8807 Yenibeth Chicas Romero 5860 W35 197 04:36:45 02:17:00 6'33"/km INDEPENDIENTE
8808 Sonia Ferron Saenz 13070 W40 267 04:36:46 02:17:01 6'33"/km INDEPENDIENTE
8809 Marco Zanirato 13206 SENM 1960 04:36:46 02:31:39 6'33"/km INDEPENDIENTE
8810 Jamal Karaoui 13520 M35 1065 04:36:47 02:31:40 6'33"/km
8811 Isabel Cardoso 5839 W35 198 04:36:48 02:17:03 6'33"/km INDEPENDIENTE
8812 Ashraf Wallace 4876 M45 1223 04:36:49 02:31:42 6'33"/km INDEPENDIENTE
8813 Patrick Prévot 7622 M55 494 04:36:50 02:31:43 6'33"/km

8814 Alcobendas Pierick Monino 6108 M45 1224 04:36:50 02:31:44 6'33"/km LES COMPAGNONS DE LA
CLOUERE

8815 Claire Jane Burns 11176 W45 243 04:36:51 02:17:06 6'33"/km
8816 Elizabeth Dos Santos 5399 W50 185 04:36:55 02:17:10 6'33"/km INDEPENDIENTE
8817 Markus Benner Benner 2840 M40 1199 04:36:56 02:31:49 6'33"/km ERDINGER ACTIVE TEAM
8818 Alain Pieren Paco 10759 M50 944 04:36:56 02:31:50 6'33"/km
8819 Heymann Dietmund 6853 M70 10 04:36:57 02:31:51 6'33"/km SCHULZ SPORTREISEN
8820 Andrew Ainsworth 11536 SENM 1961 04:36:57 02:31:51 6'33"/km
8821 Mireia Lloveras Amat 10880 SENW 480 04:36:59 02:17:14 6'33"/km
8822 Marta Vericat Torné 10810 W35 199 04:36:59 02:17:14 6'33"/km
8823 Cristina Homet Beltran 340 SENW 481 04:37:01 02:17:16 6'33"/km GAS FONS TEAM!!
8824 Eduard Carulla Terricabras 339 M35 1066 04:37:01 02:31:54 6'33"/km GAS FONS TEAM!!
8825 Corinne Blanc 7727 W60 25 04:37:03 02:17:18 6'33"/km
8826 Ciara Bradshaw . 9549 W40 268 04:37:06 02:17:21 6'34"/km
8827 Manuel Tortosa López 4407 M45 1225 04:37:07 02:32:00 6'34"/km INDEPENDIENTE
8828 Tamar Kvelidze 12593 SENW 482 04:37:08 02:17:23 6'34"/km
8829 Lluis Fernandez Garcia 4510 M65 71 04:37:08 02:32:02 6'34"/km INDEPENDIENTE
8830 Bouly Laetitia Titia 12115 W35 200 04:37:09 02:17:24 6'34"/km
8831 Kurbetz Cathleen Kate89 9403 W40 269 04:37:09 02:17:24 6'34"/km
8832 Motsamai Lincoln Mokoena 7370 M45 1226 04:37:09 02:32:03 6'34"/km WATERFALL CITY AC
8833 Anna Rojas Pascual 4208 SENW 483 04:37:12 02:17:27 6'34"/km INDEPENDIENTE
8834 Jim Schurtzmann 3922 SUB23M 142 04:37:13 02:32:06 6'34"/km INDEPENDIENTE
8835 Luisa Velasquez 3749 SENW 484 04:37:14 02:17:29 6'34"/km INDEPENDIENTE
8836 Martí Nogué Corominas 5186 SENM 1962 04:37:14 02:32:07 6'34"/km INDEPENDIENTE
8837 Jose Manuel Cancio Trujillo 1367 M55 495 04:37:14 02:32:08 6'34"/km INDEPENDIENTE
8838 Juan Ramon Ostos Hernandez 10322 M40 1200 04:37:16 02:32:09 6'34"/km
8839 Paul Mcelroy 12218 M35 1067 04:37:16 02:32:09 6'34"/km
8840 Julien Rosique 13417 M45 1227 04:37:17 02:32:10 6'34"/km
8841 Pierre Bourdais 3420 SENM 1963 04:37:19 02:32:12 6'34"/km INDEPENDIENTE
8842 Jorge Maella Rius 1458 M40 1201 04:37:19 02:32:13 6'34"/km EPILACORRE
8843 Nasim Etemadi 8186 W50 186 04:37:21 02:17:36 6'34"/km
8844 Carles Pons Puiggròs 3557 M65 72 04:37:21 02:32:15 6'34"/km INDEPENDIENTE
8845 Fabien Bouyer Titusbrown 8841 M50 945 04:37:22 02:32:15 6'34"/km
8846 Jorge Muñoz Mendoza 4854 M45 1228 04:37:22 02:32:16 6'34"/km INDEPENDIENTE
8847 Venelin Todorov 13579 M40 1202 04:37:23 02:32:16 6'34"/km
8848 Ciro Ugarte Nunez 10180 SENM 1964 04:37:23 02:32:16 6'34"/km
8849 Carl Jeffrey Naces 1786 SENM 1965 04:37:24 02:32:17 6'34"/km ALZAIA NAVIGLIO RUNNERS
8850 Daniel Sztomber 4958 M40 1203 04:37:24 02:32:17 6'34"/km INDEPENDIENTE
8851 Felix Mendoza Perez 10491 M40 1204 04:37:24 02:32:18 6'34"/km
8852 Fabien Senechal 5271 M50 946 04:37:25 02:32:18 6'34"/km INDEPENDIENTE
8853 Gerardo Ibáñez Campos 8472 M35 1068 04:37:25 02:32:19 6'34"/km
8854 Matthieu Cartegnie 7586 SENM 1966 04:37:27 02:32:21 6'34"/km
8855 Luis Daniel Castro Osio 10369 M35 1069 04:37:29 02:32:23 6'34"/km



Marató

Pos Name Bib Category Poscat Time GAP AVG Club
8856 Manel Martin Marin 13338 M50 947 04:37:30 02:32:23 6'34"/km RUNNERS CLOT
8857 Nuria Medrano Torres 8514 W45 244 04:37:34 02:17:49 6'34"/km
8858 Chiara Esposito 6360 SENW 485 04:37:34 02:17:49 6'34"/km NEW ATLETICA AFRAGOLA
8859 Stephen Ian Draisey 9493 M35 1070 04:37:34 02:32:28 6'34"/km

8860 Manuel Corral Vinuesa 328 M45 1229 04:37:36 02:32:29 6'34"/km FONDISTAS DE
MIGUELTURRA

8861 Greg Coates 1270 SENM 1967 04:37:36 02:32:30 6'34"/km INDEPENDIENTE
8862 Jürgen Mäurer 8094 M65 73 04:37:37 02:32:30 6'34"/km

8863 Juan Carlos Portugal Portugal
Del Pino 243 M35 1071 04:37:37 02:32:31 6'34"/km CARDIO2MAX

8864 Ernest Olivan Potente 5369 M45 1230 04:37:39 02:32:32 6'34"/km INDEPENDIENTE
8865 Oliezio Machado Guisso Junior 10655 M35 1072 04:37:41 02:32:34 6'34"/km
8866 Enrique Peña Godoy 10074 M40 1205 04:37:42 02:32:35 6'34"/km
8867 Anke Langenbach 12174 W55 59 04:37:42 02:17:57 6'34"/km
8868 Jaume Llaberia Marcual 4307 M35 1073 04:37:43 02:32:36 6'34"/km INDEPENDIENTE
8869 Carlos Casado Perez 11609 M45 1231 04:37:44 02:32:37 6'34"/km
8870 Fred Maathey 4434 M40 1206 04:37:44 02:32:37 6'34"/km INDEPENDIENTE
8871 Carla Woebcken 5681 SENW 486 04:37:44 02:17:59 6'34"/km INDEPENDIENTE
8872 Olga Garcia Gomez 11610 W45 245 04:37:44 02:18:00 6'34"/km
8873 Damien Steinbach Dams 10262 M50 948 04:37:45 02:32:39 6'34"/km
8874 Daniel Bertolin 5626 M40 1207 04:37:48 02:32:42 6'35"/km INDEPENDIENTE
8875 Gonzalez Pernelle Severine 11091 SUB23W 22 04:37:50 02:18:05 6'35"/km
8876 Joel Rodriguez Lopez 13909 SENM 1968 04:37:51 02:32:45 6'35"/km CLUB NESTLE
8877 Monika Kaczmarek 8174 W35 201 04:37:53 02:18:08 6'35"/km
8878 Neus Fontfreda Escaramís 5142 W60 26 04:37:53 02:18:08 6'35"/km INDEPENDIENTE
8879 Pascale Beyer 2795 W50 187 04:37:53 02:18:08 6'35"/km EAC
8880 Luis Rojao 3172 M50 949 04:37:53 02:32:47 6'35"/km INDEPENDIENTE
8881 Patricia Sánchez Martínez 761 W45 246 04:37:54 02:18:09 6'35"/km
8882 Annabel Blanchin 13719 W45 247 04:37:56 02:18:11 6'35"/km
8883 Christopher Ferry 12609 SENM 1969 04:37:56 02:32:50 6'35"/km
8884 Eric Dekker 6190 M55 496 04:37:57 02:32:50 6'35"/km LOOPREIZEN
8885 Barbara Stafiej 3350 W45 248 04:37:58 02:18:13 6'35"/km INDEPENDIENTE
8886 Tito Daniel Valverde Reque 6704 M55 497 04:37:59 02:32:52 6'35"/km RUNFIT
8887 Alfonso González González 1485 M40 1208 04:38:00 02:32:53 6'35"/km INDEPENDIENTE
8888 Bessemoulin Eva Bessemoulin 11765 SENW 487 04:38:02 02:18:17 6'35"/km
8889 Juan Alfonso Martín De Amarilla 9026 M55 498 04:38:03 02:32:56 6'35"/km
8890 Sophie Marcinno 12381 SENW 488 04:38:03 02:18:18 6'35"/km

8891 Felipe Rose-calderon
Rose-calderon 8426 SENM 1970 04:38:03 02:32:57 6'35"/km

8892 Aurélie Curtet 12382 W40 270 04:38:04 02:18:19 6'35"/km
8893 Hugo Almeida Santos 9627 SENM 1971 04:38:04 02:32:58 6'35"/km
8894 Phillip Steffny 1319 M40 1209 04:38:05 02:32:59 6'35"/km INEOS GRADUATES
8895 Oghenetega Aghegho 1266 SENM 1972 04:38:06 02:32:59 6'35"/km INDEPENDIENTE
8896 Jordi Vinuesa Roca 13186 M45 1232 04:38:12 02:33:05 6'35"/km INDEPENDIENTE
8897 Jordi Francesca Cluet 9524 M40 1210 04:38:14 02:33:08 6'35"/km
8898 Isidro Martínez Benages 3520 M65 74 04:38:17 02:33:10 6'35"/km INDEPENDIENTE
8899 Gorka Otamendi Soroa 3429 M35 1074 04:38:18 02:33:11 6'35"/km INDEPENDIENTE
8900 Roger Garcia Barcelo 10413 M35 1075 04:38:20 02:33:13 6'35"/km
8901 Enric Asunción Escorsa 11905 M35 1076 04:38:20 02:33:13 6'35"/km
8902 Aleix Rull Sanahuja 8917 M35 1077 04:38:20 02:33:14 6'35"/km
8903 Elisa Bertello 4118 W40 271 04:38:21 02:18:36 6'35"/km INDEPENDIENTE
8904 Marina Gandia Casals 5303 SENW 489 04:38:22 02:18:37 6'35"/km INDEPENDIENTE
8905 Simon Hamery 7757 SENM 1973 04:38:23 02:33:16 6'35"/km
8906 Thomas Vanhonsebrouck 10536 SENM 1974 04:38:24 02:33:17 6'35"/km



Marató
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8907 Marion Sallerin Sallerin 4500 SENW 490 04:38:25 02:18:40 6'35"/km INDEPENDIENTE
8908 Jean Sallerin Jean 4498 M60 224 04:38:25 02:33:18 6'35"/km INDEPENDIENTE
8909 Marc Gassó Talló 5913 M35 1078 04:38:26 02:33:20 6'35"/km INDEPENDIENTE
8910 Rigoberto Macias Peraza 10934 M40 1211 04:38:26 02:33:20 6'35"/km
8911 Adrian Aaron Martínez Bejar 3313 SUB23M 143 04:38:27 02:33:21 6'35"/km INDEPENDIENTE
8912 Albert Urbano Prats 12716 M40 1212 04:38:28 02:33:22 6'35"/km KUONI TUMLARE
8913 Michel Bakker Bakker 11951 W45 249 04:38:30 02:18:45 6'36"/km
8914 Bréhatine Dufresne Dufresne 11645 SENW 491 04:38:36 02:18:51 6'36"/km
8915 Philippe Tazzioli 12975 M60 225 04:38:37 02:33:30 6'36"/km INDEPENDIENTE
8916 Paulo Jorge Pinto Santos 8952 M50 950 04:38:37 02:33:31 6'36"/km
8917 Jayden Crellin 7959 SUB23M 144 04:38:39 02:33:32 6'36"/km
8918 Frédéric Mauchamp 7552 M50 951 04:38:43 02:33:37 6'36"/km
8919 Andrea Barbieri 3229 M40 1213 04:38:44 02:33:37 6'36"/km INDEPENDIENTE

8920 Lucia Birra 6913 W50 188 04:38:45 02:19:00 6'36"/km SOCIETÀ SPORTIVA STELLA
ALPINA

8921 Liam Farrell 9158 SENM 1975 04:38:47 02:33:41 6'36"/km
8922 Brian Barker-morrill 4898 SUB23M 145 04:38:48 02:33:41 6'36"/km INDEPENDIENTE
8923 Gai Charlotte 3150 W35 202 04:38:48 02:19:03 6'36"/km INDEPENDIENTE
8924 Mads Rise Olsen 12193 SUB23M 146 04:38:50 02:33:43 6'36"/km
8925 Philippe Quillat 13740 M40 1214 04:38:50 02:33:44 6'36"/km
8926 Céline Quillat 13739 W40 272 04:38:50 02:19:05 6'36"/km
8927 Lucas Sørensen 3598 SUB23M 147 04:38:50 02:33:44 6'36"/km INDEPENDIENTE
8928 Jean-claude Martin 7558 M50 952 04:38:52 02:33:45 6'36"/km

8929 Stephanie Boumard Boumard 2836 W40 273 04:38:52 02:19:07 6'36"/km ENTENTE SPORTIVE SEGRE
HAUT ANJOU ESSHA

8930 Núria Reynés Molist 3022 W35 203 04:38:53 02:19:08 6'36"/km GEMI
8931 Jan Vaníček 4053 M40 1215 04:38:58 02:33:51 6'36"/km INDEPENDIENTE
8932 Daniel Daniel Zitserman 7052 M50 953 04:38:59 02:33:53 6'36"/km TEAM SEROYA
8933 Kevin Brown 3895 M55 499 04:39:01 02:33:55 6'36"/km INDEPENDIENTE
8934 Sadam Iqbal 4067 M40 1216 04:39:02 02:33:56 6'36"/km INDEPENDIENTE
8935 Maria José Latorre Vallejo 6737 W45 250 04:39:03 02:19:18 6'36"/km RUNNERS FOREVER TEAM
8936 Lauren Coull 11548 SENW 492 04:39:04 02:19:19 6'36"/km
8937 Katalin Majoros 12958 W45 251 04:39:05 02:19:20 6'36"/km INDEPENDIENTE
8938 Samuele Candido 4548 SENM 1976 04:39:06 02:33:59 6'36"/km INDEPENDIENTE
8939 Alberto Molinari Zanelli 11532 SENM 1977 04:39:07 02:34:00 6'36"/km
8940 Arnau Castells Serra 5701 M35 1079 04:39:07 02:34:00 6'36"/km INDEPENDIENTE
8941 Albert Brecha Serrat 11522 M35 1080 04:39:09 02:34:02 6'36"/km

8942 Anne-karen Tourtebatte
Tourtebatte 1902 W45 252 04:39:09 02:19:24 6'36"/km ASSA

8943 Jordi Planas Roca 1420 SENM 1978 04:39:14 02:34:07 6'37"/km INDEPENDIENTE
8944 Patxi Mazorriaga Gonzalez 4970 M50 954 04:39:15 02:34:08 6'37"/km INDEPENDIENTE
8945 Ildefonso Roman Tejedor 6736 M50 955 04:39:17 02:34:10 6'37"/km RUNNERS FOREVER TEAM
8946 Richard Lorincz 12896 M40 1217 04:39:18 02:34:11 6'37"/km FUTAZAS.HU
8947 Colin Noel Bradley 11377 M45 1233 04:39:19 02:34:13 6'37"/km
8948 Noemi Caparros 13335 W50 189 04:39:21 02:19:36 6'37"/km RUN2LIVE
8949 Cristina Capel Ostariz 14038 SENW 493 04:39:21 02:19:36 6'37"/km PRORUNNERS BARCELONA
8950 Lehmann Martin 6850 M55 500 04:39:22 02:34:15 6'37"/km SCHULZ SPORTREISEN

8951 Jose Luis Cubelos Martin 2463 M60 226 04:39:24 02:34:18 6'37"/km CLUB ATLETISMO
BARBASTRO

8952 Vincenzo Di Domenico 6535 M40 1218 04:39:28 02:34:22 6'37"/km PORTO SAN GIORGIO
RUNNERS

8953 Frank John William Bennett 10669 M40 1219 04:39:29 02:34:23 6'37"/km
8954 Miquel Puig Belmonte 12728 M65 75 04:39:29 02:34:23 6'37"/km CAO
8955 Hwabong Lee 3117 M60 227 04:39:32 02:34:25 6'37"/km INDEPENDIENTE

8956 Raul Medié Jiménez 2016 M40 1220 04:39:32 02:34:26 6'37"/km BARCELONA CASUAL
RUNNERS



Marató
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8957 Catherine Madec 13655 W60 27 04:39:32 02:19:48 6'37"/km
8958 Danny Krautz 9781 M45 1234 04:39:33 02:34:27 6'37"/km
8959 Jan Kaat 2747 M60 228 04:39:34 02:34:27 6'37"/km DE GEMZEN

8960 Naufal Mohajir 1200 M35 1081 04:39:35 02:34:29 6'37"/km CLUB ESPORTIU QUATRE
CAMINS

8961 Jack Hynes 13963 SUB23M 148 04:39:36 02:34:29 6'37"/km INDEPENDIENTE
8962 Peter Vojtko 8241 M45 1235 04:39:36 02:34:30 6'37"/km
8963 Agustin García Rubio 1935 M55 501 04:39:38 02:34:32 6'37"/km ATLETAS VETERANOS
8964 Maureen Mossop 8157 W55 60 04:39:40 02:19:55 6'37"/km
8965 Brendon Mossop Mossop 9826 SENM 1979 04:39:40 02:34:33 6'37"/km
8966 Óscar Rodríguez Ramírez 3195 M45 1236 04:39:41 02:34:34 6'37"/km INDEPENDIENTE

8967 Thoralf Lingnau 1762 M55 502 04:39:42 02:34:35 6'37"/km AKTIVIST BRIESKE
SENFTENBERG

8968 Camille Tranvaux 7732 SENW 494 04:39:42 02:19:57 6'37"/km
8969 Adrian Scott 4553 SENM 1980 04:39:42 02:34:36 6'37"/km INDEPENDIENTE
8970 Aurélie Alliaume 7733 W35 204 04:39:42 02:19:57 6'37"/km
8971 Nicola Hamilton Hamilton 10201 W45 253 04:39:43 02:19:58 6'37"/km
8972 Pascal Henry Mr 9749 M40 1221 04:39:44 02:34:38 6'37"/km

8973 Robin Masquelier-huys
Masquelier-huys 6317 M40 1222 04:39:44 02:34:38 6'37"/km MONS RUNNING TEAM

8974 Nikola Laurier 1298 SENW 495 04:39:45 02:20:00 6'37"/km INEOS GRADUATES
8975 Alex Baz 9486 M35 1082 04:39:45 02:34:39 6'37"/km
8976 Valentin Cuesta Cavada 3659 M40 1223 04:39:46 02:34:39 6'37"/km INDEPENDIENTE
8977 Els Habraken Habraken 9358 W50 190 04:39:47 02:20:02 6'37"/km
8978 Hugues Damilot Hugues 9871 SENM 1981 04:39:47 02:34:41 6'37"/km
8979 Josemi Tejero Gómez 1017 M50 956 04:39:48 02:34:41 6'37"/km INDEPENDIENTE
8980 Noelia Aquíno . 10056 SENW 496 04:39:48 02:20:03 6'37"/km
8981 Marie-sophie Robert Marie 6179 W40 274 04:39:48 02:20:03 6'37"/km LONDON CITY RUNNERS
8982 Limor Yaacov 12003 W50 191 04:39:49 02:20:04 6'37"/km
8983 Joan Sonet Mitjans 5519 M50 957 04:39:51 02:34:44 6'37"/km INDEPENDIENTE
8984 Quirze Noheras Vilardaga 7262 M65 76 04:39:52 02:34:46 6'37"/km U.G.E. BADALONA
8985 Robertas Gircys 3944 M35 1083 04:39:53 02:34:46 6'37"/km INDEPENDIENTE
8986 Linda Berkau Berkau 11893 W35 205 04:39:53 02:20:08 6'38"/km
8987 Xavi Sampietro Ventosa 9152 M50 958 04:39:54 02:34:47 6'38"/km
8988 Damien Finnerty 2081 M50 959 04:39:55 02:34:48 6'38"/km BIRR AC
8989 Goretti Mallorqui Fernández 11747 W45 254 04:39:59 02:20:14 6'38"/km
8990 Megan N Nolan 10677 SENW 497 04:39:59 02:20:14 6'38"/km
8991 Jou Roig Badenes 377 M50 960 04:39:59 02:34:53 6'38"/km NO ME DA LA VIDA
8992 Dan William Lord 9422 M35 1084 04:40:02 02:34:55 6'38"/km
8993 Serena Mombelli 13230 SENW 498 04:40:02 02:20:17 6'38"/km INDEPENDIENTE
8994 Sébastien Blasco Seb 8547 M35 1085 04:40:04 02:34:58 6'38"/km
8995 Ferran Ramon Valles 3745 M50 961 04:40:05 02:34:58 6'38"/km INDEPENDIENTE
8996 Oriol Bas 13151 M55 503 04:40:06 02:35:00 6'38"/km INDEPENDIENTE
8997 Alexandre Ortega Mir 6510 M45 1237 04:40:07 02:35:00 6'38"/km PIRATES RUNNERS
8998 Jamie Thomas Fogarty 9251 SENM 1982 04:40:07 02:35:00 6'38"/km
8999 Niamh Bateman 9250 SENW 499 04:40:07 02:20:22 6'38"/km
9000 Shauna Nichola Kaunds 8935 SENW 500 04:40:09 02:20:24 6'38"/km
9001 David Saldaña Cercós 12963 SENM 1983 04:40:09 02:35:03 6'38"/km INDEPENDIENTE
9002 Laura Sissons 3804 W40 275 04:40:11 02:20:26 6'38"/km INDEPENDIENTE
9003 David Aimacaña Guamushig 3514 M45 1238 04:40:12 02:35:06 6'38"/km INDEPENDIENTE
9004 Josep Sala Pallàs 843 M55 504 04:40:14 02:35:08 6'38"/km
9005 Anthony Bonneau 13541 M40 1224 04:40:15 02:35:08 6'38"/km
9006 Lindha Emilsson 13003 W35 206 04:40:15 02:20:30 6'38"/km INDEPENDIENTE
9007 Anna Söderbom-lundin 13004 W35 207 04:40:15 02:20:30 6'38"/km INDEPENDIENTE



Marató

Pos Name Bib Category Poscat Time GAP AVG Club
9008 Gokhan Dogru 4631 SENM 1984 04:40:15 02:35:09 6'38"/km INDEPENDIENTE
9009 Blair Simpson 1314 SENM 1985 04:40:16 02:35:10 6'38"/km INEOS GRADUATES
9010 Alison Mills 1255 W45 255 04:40:16 02:20:31 6'38"/km INDEPENDIENTE
9011 Marc Prat Rovira 13091 M55 505 04:40:18 02:35:11 6'38"/km INDEPENDIENTE
9012 Aintxane Monzon Manso 12122 SENW 501 04:40:19 02:20:34 6'38"/km
9013 Jakub Rychter 5278 M45 1239 04:40:21 02:35:14 6'38"/km INDEPENDIENTE
9014 Dmitrii Gruzdev 5260 SENM 1986 04:40:22 02:35:16 6'38"/km INDEPENDIENTE
9015 Tomas Gomez Lopez 723 M45 1240 04:40:23 02:35:17 6'38"/km
9016 Oleksiy Skrupskyy 11199 SENM 1987 04:40:27 02:35:20 6'38"/km
9017 Laurent Villoteau 7575 M50 962 04:40:27 02:35:21 6'38"/km
9018 Mariette Ray 10753 W35 208 04:40:28 02:20:43 6'38"/km
9019 Joan Palet Martinez 5460 M50 963 04:40:30 02:35:23 6'38"/km INDEPENDIENTE
9020 Sara Casas Garcia 10069 W40 276 04:40:30 02:20:45 6'38"/km
9021 Karim Hassaid 7746 M50 964 04:40:34 02:35:27 6'38"/km
9022 Elina Koponen Koponen 9487 W40 277 04:40:34 02:20:49 6'38"/km
9023 Ignasi Ricou Fustagueras 4777 M55 506 04:40:35 02:35:29 6'39"/km INDEPENDIENTE
9024 Estelle Veille 7778 W50 192 04:40:36 02:20:51 6'39"/km
9025 Jordi Perpiñà Mas 1639 M60 229 04:40:39 02:35:32 6'39"/km A.A. PALAMÓS
9026 Laura Laloum 13770 SENW 502 04:40:39 02:20:54 6'39"/km
9027 David Maya Mesia 5154 SENM 1988 04:40:39 02:35:33 6'39"/km INDEPENDIENTE
9028 James Gleave 1279 SENM 1989 04:40:41 02:35:34 6'39"/km INDEPENDIENTE
9029 Anna Bielenberg 8189 SENW 503 04:40:41 02:20:56 6'39"/km
9030 Javier Lopez-cepero Jimenez 2178 M55 507 04:40:41 02:35:35 6'39"/km C.A. BAHIA DE CADIZ
9031 Gray Brame 12477 SENM 1990 04:40:41 02:35:35 6'39"/km
9032 Carles Ardite Fernandez 10651 M40 1225 04:40:42 02:35:35 6'39"/km
9033 Rafael Serra Cuesta 4445 SENM 1991 04:40:42 02:35:35 6'39"/km INDEPENDIENTE
9034 Josep Mimbrera Cuenca 13356 M70 11 04:40:45 02:35:38 6'39"/km TROTALLUNÀTICS
9035 Guy Evans Evans 11591 M50 965 04:40:46 02:35:40 6'39"/km
9036 Anna Francesca Giani 2154 W45 256 04:40:47 02:21:02 6'39"/km BUMBASINA
9037 Charles Neveu 9954 M40 1226 04:40:47 02:35:41 6'39"/km
9038 Estelle Neveu 9953 SENW 504 04:40:47 02:21:02 6'39"/km
9039 Torsten Holste 4406 M55 508 04:40:48 02:35:41 6'39"/km INDEPENDIENTE
9040 José Carlos Sobrino Perez 6732 M45 1241 04:40:49 02:35:42 6'39"/km RUNNERS ESPANYOL
9041 Emilio Guarneros Angulo 13100 SUB23M 149 04:40:49 02:35:43 6'39"/km INDEPENDIENTE
9042 Antonio Huerta García 13243 M65 77 04:40:50 02:35:44 6'39"/km INDEPENDIENTE
9043 Joan Marti Suau 8489 M50 966 04:40:51 02:35:45 6'39"/km
9044 Cristina Martínez Madueño 8607 W35 209 04:40:53 02:21:08 6'39"/km
9045 David López Soriano 497 M40 1227 04:40:53 02:35:47 6'39"/km
9046 Jelle Janssen 4369 SENM 1992 04:40:56 02:35:49 6'39"/km INDEPENDIENTE
9047 Sofia Benbada 12575 SENW 505 04:40:56 02:21:11 6'39"/km
9048 Rory Palmer 3984 SENM 1993 04:40:56 02:35:50 6'39"/km INDEPENDIENTE
9049 Markus Hast 4678 M65 78 04:40:59 02:35:52 6'39"/km INDEPENDIENTE
9050 John J Mcnulty 9699 M40 1228 04:40:59 02:35:53 6'39"/km
9051 Albert Camps Llado 3543 M35 1086 04:40:59 02:35:53 6'39"/km INDEPENDIENTE
9052 Sophia Nicotera 7704 SENW 506 04:41:01 02:21:16 6'39"/km
9053 Catherine Spreadbury X 8916 SENW 507 04:41:01 02:21:16 6'39"/km
9054 Mari Sipola 4677 W50 193 04:41:01 02:21:16 6'39"/km INDEPENDIENTE
9055 Jorge Morales Cáceres 6861 M45 1242 04:41:02 02:35:56 6'39"/km SEAT RUNNERS
9056 Lynn Van Den Broeck 10789 SENW 508 04:41:03 02:21:18 6'39"/km
9057 Billy Clarke Clarke 8285 M50 967 04:41:05 02:35:59 6'39"/km
9058 Billy John Clarke 8284 SENM 1994 04:41:05 02:35:59 6'39"/km
9059 Tommy Michael Clarke 8283 SENM 1995 04:41:05 02:35:59 6'39"/km



Marató

Pos Name Bib Category Poscat Time GAP AVG Club
9060 Alfredo García Pérez 3548 M35 1087 04:41:06 02:36:00 6'39"/km INDEPENDIENTE
9061 Jordi Lores Jacinto 4952 M35 1088 04:41:08 02:36:01 6'39"/km INDEPENDIENTE
9062 Alex Lleonart Meile 10429 M40 1229 04:41:10 02:36:03 6'39"/km
9063 Genis Gallardo Conde 2454 SENM 1996 04:41:11 02:36:04 6'39"/km CLUB ATLETISME ROSES
9064 Ismael Alcaraz Montero 6727 M45 1243 04:41:11 02:36:05 6'39"/km RUNNERS ESPANYOL
9065 Ruben López Auge 1548 M35 1089 04:41:13 02:36:06 6'39"/km INDEPENDIENTE
9066 Alfonso Diaz 5557 M40 1230 04:41:13 02:36:06 6'39"/km INDEPENDIENTE
9067 Oscar Moyano Muñoz 3632 M40 1231 04:41:14 02:36:07 6'39"/km INDEPENDIENTE
9068 Barbara Hanko 12909 SENW 509 04:41:16 02:21:31 6'39"/km FUTAZAS.HU
9069 Massimo Surano - 1670 M50 968 04:41:18 02:36:11 6'40"/km A.S.D. CAVALLI DI RAZZA
9070 Zoltan Pekar Pekar 11279 M50 969 04:41:21 02:36:15 6'40"/km
9071 Gwenaëlle Morvan 7773 W50 194 04:41:23 02:21:38 6'40"/km
9072 Gustav Dufvenmark 13266 SENM 1997 04:41:25 02:36:18 6'40"/km INDEPENDIENTE
9073 Gil Jack 3349 M50 970 04:41:26 02:36:20 6'40"/km INDEPENDIENTE
9074 Andon Donev 5970 M35 1090 04:41:27 02:36:20 6'40"/km IRUN.BG
9075 Arrotis Mélanie 4541 SENW 510 04:41:27 02:21:42 6'40"/km INDEPENDIENTE
9076 Nikolay Kolev Ivanov 5965 M40 1232 04:41:28 02:36:21 6'40"/km IRUN
9077 Lucie Jaffrelot Gorostegui 6578 SENW 511 04:41:28 02:21:43 6'40"/km PYSTE ENTRAÎNEMENT
9078 Didier Fédou 2294 M65 79 04:41:28 02:36:22 6'40"/km CAP AUBORDOISE
9079 Jennifer Nicolas 2297 W40 278 04:41:29 02:21:44 6'40"/km CAP AUBORDOISE
9080 Kadi Amal 13324 W45 257 04:41:31 02:21:46 6'40"/km PLANT TOURS
9081 Angeliano Vaz Vidal 13964 M50 971 04:41:31 02:36:24 6'40"/km INDEPENDIENTE
9082 Gerda Van 't Bosch 8498 W45 258 04:41:31 02:21:46 6'40"/km

9083 Jessica Garcia-barrera
Gorrochotegui 9540 SENW 512 04:41:37 02:21:52 6'40"/km

9084 David Alonso Porri 11711 M60 230 04:41:38 02:36:31 6'40"/km
9085 Lourdes Manzanedo Sánchez 3686 W45 259 04:41:38 02:21:53 6'40"/km INDEPENDIENTE
9086 Anish Aggarwal 5610 M35 1091 04:41:39 02:36:32 6'40"/km INDEPENDIENTE
9087 Jason Siedler 5363 M50 972 04:41:39 02:36:33 6'40"/km INDEPENDIENTE
9088 Javier Benítez Muñoz 4046 SENM 1998 04:41:43 02:36:37 6'40"/km INDEPENDIENTE
9089 Paul Garnier Vaslin 4436 SUB23M 150 04:41:44 02:36:37 6'40"/km INDEPENDIENTE
9090 Sébastien Grava 7595 M45 1244 04:41:48 02:36:42 6'40"/km
9091 Isabelle Grava 7731 W55 61 04:41:48 02:22:04 6'40"/km
9092 Yoann Belot 7620 M40 1233 04:41:50 02:36:43 6'40"/km
9093 Audric Beudin Dadou 7246 SENM 1999 04:41:51 02:36:44 6'40"/km TTB
9094 Pedro Afonso Pereira 9626 SENM 2000 04:41:51 02:36:45 6'40"/km
9095 Cristiano Diogo Silva 9450 M35 1092 04:41:52 02:36:45 6'40"/km

9096 Katie Frances Sarah Berriman
Davies 10501 SENW 513 04:41:53 02:22:08 6'40"/km

9097 Becar Ludovic 11908 M45 1245 04:41:53 02:36:46 6'40"/km
9098 Leotin Mahilé 7131 W50 195 04:41:55 02:22:10 6'40"/km TOAC
9099 Finn Magnus Engelmann 10802 SUB23M 151 04:41:55 02:36:48 6'40"/km
9100 Marion Eysser 5013 W65 4 04:41:56 02:22:11 6'40"/km INDEPENDIENTE
9101 Toni Rueda Martínez 618 M60 231 04:41:57 02:36:51 6'40"/km
9102 Rodolfo Alves Monteiro 6534 M35 1093 04:41:57 02:36:51 6'40"/km PÓREFORÇOTRAILTEAM
9103 Erlend Bugge 4732 M55 509 04:42:00 02:36:53 6'41"/km INDEPENDIENTE
9104 Dorota Tracikowska 3127 W50 196 04:42:00 02:22:15 6'41"/km INDEPENDIENTE
9105 Adrian Opalinski 5394 SUB23M 152 04:42:00 02:36:54 6'41"/km INDEPENDIENTE

9106 Kazimierz Gonera 6017 M65 80 04:42:03 02:36:57 6'41"/km KB HARCOWNIK
JELCZ-LASKOWICE

9107 Stéphanie Vaslin Vaslin 2835 W45 260 04:42:03 02:22:18 6'41"/km ENTENTE SPORTIVE SEGRÉ
HAUT ANJOU

9108 Angela Virginia Togni 4459 SENW 514 04:42:04 02:22:19 6'41"/km INDEPENDIENTE
9109 Michel Sansu 12407 M40 1234 04:42:04 02:36:58 6'41"/km
9110 Alfons Solà Zurita 5450 M35 1094 04:42:04 02:36:58 6'41"/km INDEPENDIENTE



Marató

Pos Name Bib Category Poscat Time GAP AVG Club

9111 Gilles Kurz Kurz 2829 M50 973 04:42:06 02:37:00 6'41"/km ENFILE TES BASKETS
(GRENADE SUR GARONNE)

9112 Xavier Brull Escuela 621 M45 1246 04:42:08 02:37:01 6'41"/km
9113 Vicenç Solé Sánchez 5389 M70 12 04:42:10 02:37:03 6'41"/km INDEPENDIENTE
9114 Abriel Elise Schieffelers 11607 SENW 515 04:42:11 02:22:26 6'41"/km
9115 Christian Kéohavong Piba 9395 M40 1235 04:42:11 02:37:04 6'41"/km
9116 Victor García Vela 6730 M55 510 04:42:11 02:37:04 6'41"/km RUNNERS ESPANYOL
9117 Mónica Castillo Lopez 2107 W35 210 04:42:14 02:22:29 6'41"/km BORNTORUN
9118 Meriem Benkiran 8019 W45 261 04:42:14 02:22:29 6'41"/km
9119 Stéphane Boudet 7717 M45 1247 04:42:16 02:37:10 6'41"/km
9120 Matthew Scanlon Scanlon 11374 SENM 2001 04:42:22 02:37:15 6'41"/km
9121 Pieter-jan Snoeck 1315 SENM 2002 04:42:27 02:37:20 6'41"/km INEOS GRADUATES
9122 Alexandru Cehan 5046 SENM 2003 04:42:30 02:37:23 6'41"/km INDEPENDIENTE
9123 Juan Espallargas Ferragut 1418 M60 232 04:42:31 02:37:24 6'41"/km CA.RUNNIG
9124 Liam Francis Lyons 11575 M45 1248 04:42:31 02:37:25 6'41"/km
9125 Karine Cuccia 3501 W45 262 04:42:33 02:22:48 6'41"/km INDEPENDIENTE
9126 Jake Curtis 3525 SENM 2004 04:42:34 02:37:28 6'41"/km INDEPENDIENTE
9127 Francisco Jové March 1648 M65 81 04:42:35 02:37:28 6'41"/km A.A.XAFATOLLS
9128 Annabelle Raclot Annabelle 11280 W40 279 04:42:35 02:22:50 6'41"/km
9129 Javier Méndez Vallecillos 522 SENM 2005 04:42:37 02:37:30 6'41"/km
9130 Yuji Otake 3570 M40 1236 04:42:38 02:37:31 6'41"/km INDEPENDIENTE

9131 Raul Moya Rodríguez 2570 M45 1249 04:42:38 02:37:32 6'41"/km CLUB TRIATLO CENTURIO
TARRACO

9132 Sesilie M Morken 11270 SENW 516 04:42:41 02:22:56 6'41"/km
9133 Ricardo Avelino Javer Fernández 4926 M60 233 04:42:41 02:37:34 6'41"/km INDEPENDIENTE
9134 Monika Gerdes 3680 W50 197 04:42:41 02:22:56 6'41"/km INDEPENDIENTE
9135 Luz Marina Velasquez Puentes 945 W65 5 04:42:43 02:22:58 6'42"/km CORREDORS.CATME N
9136 Pere Rodriguez Rosell 2648 M60 234 04:42:43 02:37:36 6'42"/km CORREDORS.CAT
9137 Aurore Bergeret Dutrieux 7691 W35 211 04:42:44 02:22:59 6'42"/km
9138 Jessica Nascimento De Abreu 10011 SENW 517 04:42:44 02:22:59 6'42"/km
9139 Bernard Geulette 8041 M60 235 04:42:45 02:37:38 6'42"/km
9140 Eudald Calvo Català 4740 M35 1095 04:42:45 02:37:38 6'42"/km INDEPENDIENTE
9141 Patrick Tessmar Vila 5802 SENM 2006 04:42:48 02:37:41 6'42"/km INDEPENDIENTE
9142 Velko Gerasimov Naydenov 6075 M50 974 04:42:49 02:37:43 6'42"/km LABRADOR
9143 Jordi Fortià Rius 4004 M40 1237 04:42:51 02:37:44 6'42"/km INDEPENDIENTE
9144 Montse Navarro Farré 13088 W40 280 04:42:52 02:23:07 6'42"/km INDEPENDIENTE
9145 Lidia Cabello Espinosa 9977 W40 281 04:42:53 02:23:08 6'42"/km
9146 Thibaut Renouard 13730 M35 1096 04:42:54 02:37:47 6'42"/km
9147 Sam Haekens 8061 SENM 2007 04:42:57 02:37:50 6'42"/km
9148 Rob Hudson Hudson 9244 M50 975 04:43:00 02:37:54 6'42"/km
9149 Carla Floreani Aste 10055 SENW 518 04:43:03 02:23:18 6'42"/km

9150 Alba Ibarz Gonzalez Ibarz
Gonzalez 13132 W40 282 04:43:04 02:23:19 6'42"/km INDEPENDIENTE

9151 Giorgio Ciliberti 5619 M70 13 04:43:04 02:37:58 6'42"/km INDEPENDIENTE

9152 Alfredo Gonzalez Moratalla 1976 M40 1238 04:43:05 02:37:58 6'42"/km ATLETISME TERRES DE
L’EBRE

9153 Bram Van Wettere 1288 SENM 2008 04:43:06 02:38:00 6'42"/km INDEPENDIENTE
9154 Claire Louise Anderson 9607 W35 212 04:43:06 02:23:21 6'42"/km
9155 Tim Ryan Shaw 10133 M40 1239 04:43:07 02:38:00 6'42"/km
9156 Edgar Chan Chan 8538 M65 82 04:43:07 02:38:01 6'42"/km
9157 Mickaël Vitard 5269 M40 1240 04:43:07 02:38:01 6'42"/km INDEPENDIENTE
9158 Jacobo Alonso Fdez-turegano 964 M45 1250 04:43:11 02:38:05 6'42"/km
9159 Joan Urtasun Gil 4296 M60 236 04:43:12 02:38:06 6'42"/km INDEPENDIENTE
9160 Herve Caudron 12395 M60 237 04:43:16 02:38:10 6'42"/km
9161 Laurence Blanloeil 7741 W50 198 04:43:16 02:23:31 6'42"/km



Marató

Pos Name Bib Category Poscat Time GAP AVG Club
9162 Marty Gaëlle Kraus 2692 W35 213 04:43:16 02:23:31 6'42"/km COURTFOREST
9163 Guy Lajoie 13659 M70 14 04:43:17 02:38:10 6'42"/km
9164 Maciej Cipora 9332 M50 976 04:43:19 02:38:13 6'42"/km
9165 Eric Marty 7803 M60 238 04:43:21 02:38:15 6'42"/km
9166 Luis F Mercado-borrero 4890 M40 1241 04:43:22 02:38:16 6'42"/km INDEPENDIENTE
9167 Arnaud Mestrallet - 8672 M45 1251 04:43:24 02:38:17 6'42"/km
9168 Luciano Sabatasso 1842 M55 511 04:43:28 02:38:22 6'43"/km ASD CARACCIOLO RUNNERS

9169 Vincenzo Veneziano 2307 M55 512 04:43:28 02:38:22 6'43"/km CARACCIOLO RUNNERS
NAPOLI

9170 Xiaochun Zheng 4396 M45 1252 04:43:29 02:38:22 6'43"/km INDEPENDIENTE
9171 Valerie Humbert 2339 W55 62 04:43:31 02:23:46 6'43"/km CASTRIES RUNNING CLUB
9172 Edi Cáliz Robles 11570 M45 1253 04:43:32 02:38:25 6'43"/km
9173 Andrea Martinelli Martinelli 11590 SUB23M 153 04:43:32 02:38:25 6'43"/km
9174 Carl Ross 12216 M35 1097 04:43:32 02:38:25 6'43"/km

9175 Cristina Colombo Mocchetti 1956 W50 199 04:43:34 02:23:49 6'43"/km ATLETICA SAN MARCO
BUSTO ARSIZIO

9176 Marilena Saretto 1957 W55 63 04:43:34 02:23:49 6'43"/km ATLETICA SAN MARCO DI
BUSTO ARSIZIO

9177 Marilena Colombo Mocchetti 1958 W55 64 04:43:34 02:23:49 6'43"/km ATLETICA SAN MARCO DI
BUSTO ARSIZIO

9178 Martina Bertolli 1959 SENW 519 04:43:35 02:23:50 6'43"/km ATLETICA SAN MARCO DI
BUSTO ARSIZIO

9179 David Rawlings Rawlings 11939 M35 1098 04:43:35 02:38:28 6'43"/km
9180 Tommy Patrick Maher 12090 M55 513 04:43:36 02:38:29 6'43"/km
9181 Andres Naranjo Ceña 2046 M35 1099 04:43:36 02:38:30 6'43"/km BEER RUNNERS
9182 David Albert Sachs 9211 M35 1100 04:43:37 02:38:30 6'43"/km
9183 Salgado Christophe 5708 M45 1254 04:43:38 02:38:31 6'43"/km INDEPENDIENTE
9184 Jordi Escuert Martí 5455 M50 977 04:43:39 02:38:33 6'43"/km INDEPENDIENTE
9185 Dominic Brown 4912 SENM 2009 04:43:40 02:38:33 6'43"/km INDEPENDIENTE
9186 Chris Lawlor 14262 M35 1101 04:43:40 02:38:33 6'43"/km
9187 Roisin Lawlor 14263 W35 214 04:43:40 02:23:55 6'43"/km
9188 Isabelle Alvernhe Zazou 8795 W35 215 04:43:43 02:23:58 6'43"/km
9189 Anthony Williams Williams 11540 M45 1255 04:43:45 02:38:39 6'43"/km
9190 Michael Houbak 5553 SENM 2010 04:43:46 02:38:39 6'43"/km INDEPENDIENTE
9191 Mikel Arauzo Juancorena 8602 SENM 2011 04:43:46 02:38:39 6'43"/km
9192 Jordi Hervas Mas 13056 M45 1256 04:43:46 02:38:40 6'43"/km INDEPENDIENTE
9193 Jeonghwan Kim 2997 M40 1242 04:43:48 02:38:41 6'43"/km G.BASE
9194 Misook Hong 2996 W40 283 04:43:48 02:24:03 6'43"/km G.BASE
9195 Rosieres Anthony 13411 M35 1102 04:43:48 02:38:42 6'43"/km
9196 Cannelle Breneliere 7708 SENW 520 04:43:50 02:24:05 6'43"/km
9197 Thomas Avril 13470 M35 1103 04:43:51 02:38:44 6'43"/km
9198 Silvia Rubio Ponce De León 8669 SENW 521 04:43:52 02:24:07 6'43"/km
9199 Eduardo Gómez Navarro 4165 SENM 2012 04:43:52 02:38:46 6'43"/km INDEPENDIENTE
9200 Said Berg 3034 M40 1243 04:43:53 02:38:47 6'43"/km GJENGEN
9201 Thierry Guillien 3262 M55 514 04:43:54 02:38:47 6'43"/km INDEPENDIENTE
9202 Mark Desmond Blair 8905 SENM 2013 04:43:54 02:38:48 6'43"/km
9203 Sigurd Torer Skjefstad 3036 M40 1244 04:43:55 02:38:48 6'43"/km GJENGEN
9204 Joshua Spencer Greenberg 10744 SENM 2014 04:43:58 02:38:52 6'43"/km
9205 Anna Palau Berenguer 8492 W55 65 04:43:59 02:24:14 6'43"/km
9206 Iñaki Rivera Beiras 13248 M65 83 04:44:01 02:38:54 6'43"/km INDEPENDIENTE
9207 Juliet Sanderson 12612 SENW 522 04:44:01 02:24:16 6'43"/km
9208 Nina Kahr 12613 SENW 523 04:44:01 02:24:16 6'43"/km
9209 François-xavier Goldsmith 5890 M45 1257 04:44:02 02:38:55 6'43"/km INDEPENDIENTE
9210 Maeve Millwood Millwood 11599 SENW 524 04:44:03 02:24:18 6'43"/km
9211 Lauren Bennett 13811 W35 216 04:44:04 02:24:19 6'43"/km



Marató

Pos Name Bib Category Poscat Time GAP AVG Club
9212 Ankur Sabharwal 10361 M40 1245 04:44:04 02:38:58 6'43"/km

9213 Brigitte Kurz Dieme 2830 W45 263 04:44:05 02:24:21 6'43"/km ENFILE TES BASKETS
(GRENADE SUR GARONNE)

9214 Jens Winkler 8206 M35 1104 04:44:11 02:39:05 6'44"/km
9215 Arno Hegenbarth 3762 M50 978 04:44:13 02:39:07 6'44"/km INDEPENDIENTE
9216 Karim Souci 12408 M45 1258 04:44:16 02:39:10 6'44"/km

9217 Miquel Juan Clar 2844 M65 84 04:44:17 02:39:10 6'44"/km ERMASSETS CLUB DE
MUNTANYA ESPORLES

9218 James Palmero Castillo 10140 M45 1259 04:44:19 02:39:13 6'44"/km
9219 Gaetan De Schrevel Pombe 9939 M65 85 04:44:22 02:39:15 6'44"/km
9220 Jesús Gómez Rodríguez 8760 M70 15 04:44:24 02:39:17 6'44"/km

9221 Mara Gessi 6912 W55 66 04:44:24 02:24:39 6'44"/km SOCIETÀ SPORTIVA STELLA
ALPINA

9222 Oriol Caro Ignacio 10760 M35 1105 04:44:25 02:39:18 6'44"/km
9223 Juan Carlos Artigas Romero 9830 M50 979 04:44:25 02:39:19 6'44"/km
9224 Marta Gilarska 2074 SENW 525 04:44:25 02:24:40 6'44"/km BIEGOWE NYGUSY
9225 Dorsal 13995 13995 04:44:27 02:39:20 6'44"/km
9226 Piotr #¿nombre? 11811 SENM 2015 04:44:28 02:39:22 6'44"/km

9227 Aleksandra Anna
Gąsecka-szewczuk 11810 SENW 526 04:44:28 02:24:43 6'44"/km

9228 Brynna Hughes 4568 SUB23W 23 04:44:31 02:24:46 6'44"/km INDEPENDIENTE
9229 Louis Vetter 9321 SENM 2016 04:44:31 02:39:25 6'44"/km

9230 Frank Stoisiek - 2559 M60 239 04:44:33 02:39:26 6'44"/km CLUB PIONEROS DE
SUDAMÉRICA

9231 Martí-pau Villares Muñiz 11328 SENM 2017 04:44:33 02:39:27 6'44"/km
9232 Laurent Duffau 7795 M45 1260 04:44:34 02:39:28 6'44"/km
9233 Maria Azraq 8166 W45 264 04:44:35 02:24:50 6'44"/km
9234 Filip Bengtsson 10354 SENM 2018 04:44:36 02:39:29 6'44"/km
9235 Quim Barrera Sanson 5243 M35 1106 04:44:38 02:39:31 6'44"/km INDEPENDIENTE
9236 Madzia Wszeborowska 5192 W35 217 04:44:40 02:24:55 6'44"/km INDEPENDIENTE
9237 Alfred Carreres Maronda 2241 M70 16 04:44:43 02:39:37 6'44"/km C.N.MONTJUÏC
9238 David Glover 8207 M55 515 04:44:44 02:39:37 6'44"/km
9239 Francesc Xavier Viladoms Palau 357 M60 240 04:44:45 02:39:39 6'44"/km L'AIRE - VELOCIRAPTORS
9240 Fiona Cox 3226 W50 200 04:44:45 02:25:01 6'44"/km INDEPENDIENTE
9241 Henry Rummins 13133 M35 1107 04:44:47 02:39:41 6'44"/km INDEPENDIENTE
9242 Yulffi Marcial Mordan Melo 5724 SENM 2019 04:44:49 02:39:43 6'45"/km INDEPENDIENTE
9243 Emili Fort Weger 1748 M55 516 04:44:51 02:39:44 6'45"/km AGRUPACIO SANT JORDI
9244 Gary Neil Head 12061 M45 1261 04:44:53 02:39:47 6'45"/km
9245 Kevin D Stoyle 12428 M45 1262 04:44:54 02:39:47 6'45"/km
9246 Akram Sirat 7716 M40 1246 04:44:56 02:39:49 6'45"/km
9247 Angela Irasoc 5005 W45 265 04:44:56 02:25:12 6'45"/km INDEPENDIENTE
9248 Patricio Sánchez Castro 6498 SENM 2020 04:44:57 02:39:50 6'45"/km PERÚ RUNNERS
9249 Barka Diallo 7555 M40 1247 04:44:59 02:39:53 6'45"/km
9250 Ester Garrido Mendoza 4285 W40 284 04:45:01 02:25:16 6'45"/km INDEPENDIENTE

9251 Eric Vaquier 1883 M55 517 04:45:04 02:39:58 6'45"/km ASOCIACIÓN ESPORTIVA
MASSALUCA

9252 Miriam Flores 5797 W40 285 04:45:05 02:25:20 6'45"/km INDEPENDIENTE
9253 Sergio Sesia Sesia 9433 M50 980 04:45:05 02:39:59 6'45"/km
9254 Ramon Boixasa Rodriguez 13084 M50 981 04:45:11 02:40:04 6'45"/km INDEPENDIENTE

9255 Linda López Tagliafico 309 SENW 527 04:45:11 02:25:26 6'45"/km DAVID LLOYD CLUB
RUNNERS

9256 Mireia Joanpere Salvadó 9248 SENW 528 04:45:12 02:25:27 6'45"/km
9257 Brian Mcilroy 5377 M55 518 04:45:12 02:40:06 6'45"/km INDEPENDIENTE
9258 Michael Carver 3122 M35 1108 04:45:15 02:40:08 6'45"/km INDEPENDIENTE
9259 Victor Lité 5683 SENM 2021 04:45:16 02:40:09 6'45"/km INDEPENDIENTE
9260 Fanette Chassagne Chassagne 12000 SENW 529 04:45:16 02:25:31 6'45"/km



Marató

Pos Name Bib Category Poscat Time GAP AVG Club
9261 Olivier Seran . 2302 M50 982 04:45:17 02:40:10 6'45"/km CAP GARONNE
9262 Guy Sanchez . 2299 M60 241 04:45:17 02:40:10 6'45"/km CAP GARONNE
9263 Alberto Aliseda Aliseda 11999 M45 1263 04:45:17 02:40:10 6'45"/km
9264 Laguzou Elodie Laguzou 10451 SENW 530 04:45:18 02:25:33 6'45"/km
9265 Christophe Karcher 13559 M50 983 04:45:19 02:40:12 6'45"/km
9266 Fabienne Chapus 13558 W50 201 04:45:19 02:25:34 6'45"/km
9267 Fiona Ord 5021 W40 286 04:45:19 02:25:34 6'45"/km INDEPENDIENTE
9268 Alexandra Chevin Ch 12570 SENW 531 04:45:21 02:25:36 6'45"/km
9269 Marleen Marleen Van Leeuwen 10771 W50 202 04:45:22 02:25:37 6'45"/km
9270 Morgane Poli Bretheau 2682 SENW 532 04:45:23 02:25:38 6'45"/km COURIR EN GARIGUE
9271 Núria González Bretheau 9842 W55 67 04:45:23 02:25:38 6'45"/km
9272 Salva Saborit Braceros 14054 M45 1264 04:45:25 02:40:18 6'45"/km TRIATLO VALLIRANA
9273 Radu Bidiuc 4789 M40 1248 04:45:25 02:40:18 6'45"/km INDEPENDIENTE
9274 David Waters 8049 SENM 2022 04:45:26 02:40:20 6'45"/km
9275 Oriol Ros 14071 SUB23M 154 04:45:28 02:40:21 6'45"/km INDEPENDIENTE

9276 Eusebi Ros Vilà 2385 M50 984 04:45:28 02:40:22 6'45"/km CENTRE EXCURSIONISTA
GUISSONENC

9277 Qasin Jama 4656 SENM 2023 04:45:29 02:40:23 6'45"/km INDEPENDIENTE
9278 Eva Villebrun 3494 SENW 533 04:45:31 02:25:46 6'46"/km INDEPENDIENTE
9279 Simone Dellisanti 13196 SENM 2024 04:45:32 02:40:25 6'46"/km INDEPENDIENTE
9280 Taisuke Muto 5159 SENM 2025 04:45:33 02:40:27 6'46"/km INDEPENDIENTE
9281 Enric Cama Corbera 330 M65 86 04:45:34 02:40:27 6'46"/km FONDISTES CERVERA
9282 Andrew Rich Rich 9145 M45 1265 04:45:37 02:40:30 6'46"/km
9283 Andrew Allen Allen 9205 M45 1266 04:45:37 02:40:30 6'46"/km
9284 Vanessa Van Zwam 5143 W45 266 04:45:37 02:25:52 6'46"/km INDEPENDIENTE

9285 Julie Rickards 2155 W50 203 04:45:39 02:25:54 6'46"/km BUNGAY BLACK DOG
RUNNING CLUB

9286 Dawid Piwka 5215 SENM 2026 04:45:39 02:40:33 6'46"/km INDEPENDIENTE
9287 Abel Lopez Fernandez 5211 M45 1267 04:45:41 02:40:35 6'46"/km INDEPENDIENTE
9288 Paulina Swiatek 10425 SENW 534 04:45:41 02:25:56 6'46"/km
9289 Timea Szabo Szabo 11798 SENW 535 04:45:42 02:25:57 6'46"/km
9290 Ionut Mitrana 5621 SENM 2027 04:45:48 02:40:41 6'46"/km INDEPENDIENTE
9291 Jose Antonio Viñas Sentis 2372 M55 519 04:45:48 02:40:42 6'46"/km CE. EX. SORDS
9292 David Moulin 12516 M40 1249 04:45:49 02:40:42 6'46"/km
9293 Claude Roubichou 13759 M60 242 04:45:49 02:40:43 6'46"/km
9294 José Antonio Navarro Malavé 12631 M35 1109 04:45:50 02:40:43 6'46"/km INDEPENDIENTE
9295 Mandeep Turka Bansal 11461 W50 204 04:45:50 02:26:05 6'46"/km
9296 Amir Ben Gacem 9472 M45 1268 04:45:50 02:40:44 6'46"/km
9297 Susanne Petz 10711 W45 267 04:45:54 02:26:09 6'46"/km
9298 Carolina Sitz Sitz 7375 SUB23W 24 04:45:55 02:26:10 6'46"/km WERUN
9299 Berkouk Mehdi 10840 M35 1110 04:45:55 02:40:48 6'46"/km
9300 Stephanie Dubois Dewynter 2902 W35 218 04:45:55 02:26:10 6'46"/km FAW
9301 Jonás Ramírez Molina 588 M45 1269 04:45:58 02:40:51 6'46"/km
9302 Paddy Michael Mccrossan 9033 M35 1111 04:45:58 02:40:51 6'46"/km
9303 Thomas Wahle 12590 M55 520 04:45:59 02:40:52 6'46"/km
9304 Sara Vazquez Mendez 11311 W55 68 04:46:00 02:26:15 6'46"/km
9305 Marçal Vazquez Mendez 6863 M45 1270 04:46:00 02:40:54 6'46"/km SEAT RUNNERS
9306 Christophe Guerin 6136 M55 521 04:46:01 02:40:54 6'46"/km LES P'TITS MOTEURS
9307 Pep Federico Salellas 2615 M55 522 04:46:02 02:40:56 6'46"/km COLLA MAIMAKANSU
9308 Javier Gutiérrez García 10109 M45 1271 04:46:09 02:41:02 6'46"/km
9309 Amandine Allali 13765 W35 219 04:46:11 02:26:26 6'46"/km
9310 Isaac Bolinches Diaz 4262 SENM 2028 04:46:11 02:41:04 6'46"/km INDEPENDIENTE
9311 Gordon Lland Lland 2043 M70 17 04:46:12 02:41:05 6'46"/km BEDFORD HARRIERS



Marató

Pos Name Bib Category Poscat Time GAP AVG Club
9312 Alexandre Ciancio Alex 10341 M35 1112 04:46:12 02:41:06 6'46"/km
9313 Paula Gazarkiewicz 13043 W50 205 04:46:13 02:26:28 6'46"/km INDEPENDIENTE
9314 Qiao Wen Kuang 5434 W35 220 04:46:13 02:26:28 6'47"/km INDEPENDIENTE
9315 Danko Badanjak 9906 SENM 2029 04:46:15 02:41:08 6'47"/km
9316 Camille Cauchy . 9567 SENW 536 04:46:16 02:26:31 6'47"/km
9317 Harriet Cantrell 4953 SENW 537 04:46:20 02:26:35 6'47"/km INDEPENDIENTE
9318 Ignacio Prada Llovet 4162 SENM 2030 04:46:21 02:41:14 6'47"/km INDEPENDIENTE
9319 Juan Gálvez Escribano 7101 M55 523 04:46:23 02:41:16 6'47"/km THE ESPOLONS TEAM

9320 Sten Ejlersen 6031 M60 243 04:46:27 02:41:20 6'47"/km KLUB100 MARATHON
DANMARK

9321 Mario Falcetti 1952 M60 244 04:46:29 02:41:22 6'47"/km ATLETICA PARATICO FIDAL
BS562

9322 Saïdou Niang 4731 M40 1250 04:46:29 02:41:23 6'47"/km INDEPENDIENTE
9323 Kunal Wadhwa 11336 M35 1113 04:46:30 02:41:23 6'47"/km
9324 Dimitri Lampens 5613 M40 1251 04:46:31 02:41:24 6'47"/km INDEPENDIENTE
9325 Charly Gilbert 7697 SENM 2031 04:46:31 02:41:25 6'47"/km
9326 Miki Alcón 5340 M35 1114 04:46:32 02:41:26 6'47"/km INDEPENDIENTE
9327 Joan Cavallé 14091 M55 524 04:46:34 02:41:27 6'47"/km INDEPENDIENTE
9328 Andreas Thomé 1260 SENM 2032 04:46:34 02:41:28 6'47"/km INDEPENDIENTE
9329 Raul Rojas 5485 M45 1272 04:46:35 02:41:28 6'47"/km INDEPENDIENTE
9330 Hiroto Oka 11639 M60 245 04:46:37 02:41:31 6'47"/km

9331 Francisco Miguel Rodero
Blánquez 13059 M45 1273 04:46:38 02:41:31 6'47"/km INDEPENDIENTE

9332 Natalia Burmicky Rodriguez 8790 SENW 538 04:46:38 02:26:53 6'47"/km
9333 Linde Paredis Paredis 11290 W45 268 04:46:41 02:26:56 6'47"/km
9334 Andrea Lang 3212 W55 69 04:46:41 02:26:56 6'47"/km INDEPENDIENTE
9335 Jonathan Newman 3665 M40 1252 04:46:44 02:41:37 6'47"/km INDEPENDIENTE
9336 Guy Boulet 7601 M65 87 04:46:47 02:41:41 6'47"/km

9337 Maria Crawford 6024 SENW 539 04:46:49 02:27:04 6'47"/km KINGS HEATH RUNNING
CLUB

9338 Spohr Bärbel 6856 W55 70 04:46:49 02:27:04 6'47"/km SCHULZ SPORTREISEN
9339 Bartosz Marcin Pawluk 12107 SENM 2033 04:46:50 02:41:43 6'47"/km
9340 Lou De Léglise 13667 W35 221 04:46:50 02:27:06 6'47"/km
9341 Grzegorz Prycinski 8253 M50 985 04:46:52 02:41:45 6'47"/km
9342 Jay Cubacub 13387 M50 986 04:46:52 02:41:46 6'47"/km
9343 Ruchelle Cadavona Rumbaoa 8391 W45 269 04:46:52 02:27:07 6'47"/km
9344 Raphaël Choy 5202 M45 1274 04:46:53 02:41:46 6'47"/km INDEPENDIENTE
9345 Qiongli Darroch Darroch 1702 W50 206 04:46:56 02:27:11 6'48"/km ABU DHABI STRIDERS
9346 Cara L Martin 10757 W40 287 04:46:58 02:27:13 6'48"/km
9347 Alfredo Pascuas Fernández 7100 M50 987 04:47:02 02:41:55 6'48"/km THE CHRISTIANS RUNNERS
9348 Hanner Rafael Orta Jaspe 12077 M35 1115 04:47:04 02:41:57 6'48"/km
9349 Aurelien Letourneur 12390 M40 1253 04:47:05 02:41:58 6'48"/km
9350 Severine Roques 13514 W40 288 04:47:06 02:27:21 6'48"/km
9351 Seppe Camps 4120 SENM 2034 04:47:08 02:42:02 6'48"/km INDEPENDIENTE

9352 Ewa Zaniewska 7410 W40 289 04:47:11 02:27:26 6'48"/km ZWYCIEZCA FUNDACJA
DARKA STRYCHALSKIEGO

9353 Marcel Ferrer 13226 W45 270 04:47:15 02:27:30 6'48"/km INDEPENDIENTE
9354 Wim Wouters 4190 M55 525 04:47:15 02:42:09 6'48"/km INDEPENDIENTE
9355 Adriaan Hoekstra 5250 M35 1116 04:47:16 02:42:10 6'48"/km INDEPENDIENTE
9356 Khalid Mahyou 5244 M35 1117 04:47:17 02:42:10 6'48"/km INDEPENDIENTE
9357 Nathalie Fernier 13515 W35 222 04:47:17 02:27:32 6'48"/km
9358 Ameni Ben Salem 3202 W35 223 04:47:19 02:27:34 6'48"/km INDEPENDIENTE
9359 Claire Foley 10777 W45 271 04:47:24 02:27:39 6'48"/km
9360 Ivailo Abadjiev Simeonov 6077 M55 526 04:47:25 02:42:18 6'48"/km LABRADOR
9361 Nina B. Thoresen Thoresen 1576 W45 272 04:47:25 02:27:40 6'48"/km #HØGEPÅLIVET



Marató

Pos Name Bib Category Poscat Time GAP AVG Club
9362 Alexander Schwarzat Schwarzat 9444 M50 988 04:47:26 02:42:19 6'48"/km
9363 Esther Fernández González 8501 W50 207 04:47:26 02:27:41 6'48"/km
9364 Gerard Margarit Martín 5326 M40 1254 04:47:27 02:42:21 6'48"/km INDEPENDIENTE
9365 Philippe Vandeven 4813 M55 527 04:47:28 02:42:21 6'48"/km INDEPENDIENTE
9366 Mickaël Yven Yven 11219 M35 1118 04:47:28 02:42:22 6'48"/km
9367 De Vigan Helene 13117 W40 290 04:47:29 02:27:44 6'48"/km INDEPENDIENTE
9368 Joan Carles Bové Sans 13973 M50 989 04:47:32 02:42:26 6'48"/km INDEPENDIENTE
9369 Barrios Daniel Georges 8823 M50 990 04:47:32 02:42:26 6'48"/km
9370 Mariana Bittencourt Rabelo 10962 W35 224 04:47:33 02:27:48 6'48"/km
9371 Eleonore Brouchet 13710 SENW 540 04:47:34 02:27:49 6'48"/km
9372 Muriel Costecalde Doutr 10086 W50 208 04:47:34 02:27:49 6'48"/km
9373 Nassima Lebeda Bichette 8842 W40 291 04:47:34 02:27:49 6'48"/km
9374 Cristina Musiu Musiu 13974 SENW 541 04:47:34 02:27:50 6'48"/km INDEPENDIENTE
9375 Fran Barrero Blasco 12788 SENM 2035 04:47:37 02:42:31 6'49"/km INDEPENDIENTE
9376 Eric Intilla 3814 M55 528 04:47:41 02:42:34 6'49"/km INDEPENDIENTE
9377 Jorge Cools 9683 M45 1275 04:47:42 02:42:36 6'49"/km
9378 Szilard Hajnal 12152 SENM 2036 04:47:44 02:42:37 6'49"/km
9379 Karl Vandewalle 2905 M50 991 04:47:48 02:42:42 6'49"/km FAW
9380 Hélène Cocq 13526 W40 292 04:47:48 02:28:03 6'49"/km
9381 Heiko Luther 6991 M55 529 04:47:50 02:42:43 6'49"/km SV MOTOR WOLGAST

9382 Gema Maria Betanzos Payan 2460 W45 273 04:47:50 02:28:05 6'49"/km CLUB ATLETISMO
AYAMONTE

9383 Megan Sprigings-pearson 11184 SENW 542 04:47:51 02:28:06 6'49"/km
9384 Frederic Joly 3479 SENM 2037 04:47:55 02:42:49 6'49"/km INDEPENDIENTE
9385 Nicolas Beurnier 3440 SENM 2038 04:47:56 02:42:49 6'49"/km INDEPENDIENTE
9386 Corrie Wenneker Lansbergen 2748 W60 28 04:48:01 02:28:16 6'49"/km DE HARDLOPER
9387 Javier Gozalvez 13152 M50 992 04:48:02 02:42:55 6'49"/km INDEPENDIENTE
9388 Yuki Suedomi Suedomi 9335 M35 1119 04:48:03 02:42:56 6'49"/km

9389 Alberto Lopez Moraleda 1191 M45 1276 04:48:05 02:42:58 6'49"/km CENTRE ESPORTIU QUATRE
CAMINS

9390 Domenico Carucci 1840 M40 1255 04:48:09 02:43:03 6'49"/km ASD BVK
9391 Giampaolo Rega 3399 M45 1277 04:48:10 02:43:03 6'49"/km INDEPENDIENTE
9392 Jerome Sallerin 4542 M35 1120 04:48:11 02:43:04 6'49"/km INDEPENDIENTE
9393 Stephane Sallerin 4546 SENM 2039 04:48:11 02:43:05 6'49"/km INDEPENDIENTE
9394 Lulwah Binladin 4998 W35 225 04:48:11 02:28:26 6'49"/km INDEPENDIENTE
9395 Mario Arpaia Arpaia 11943 SENM 2040 04:48:12 02:43:06 6'49"/km
9396 Marc Tartavez 13485 M50 993 04:48:14 02:43:07 6'49"/km
9397 Sami Ghammat Ghammat 8856 SENM 2041 04:48:14 02:43:07 6'49"/km
9398 Esa Ilanti 4503 M50 994 04:48:16 02:43:10 6'49"/km INDEPENDIENTE
9399 Wojciech Denkowski 4713 M60 246 04:48:16 02:43:10 6'49"/km INDEPENDIENTE
9400 James Walsham 3215 SENM 2042 04:48:19 02:43:13 6'49"/km INDEPENDIENTE
9401 Javier Llanos Báez 10250 M50 995 04:48:20 02:43:13 6'50"/km
9402 Marcos De Medeiros 6148 SENM 2043 04:48:22 02:43:15 6'50"/km LET'S GET FIT
9403 Jordi López Espinosa 490 M40 1256 04:48:23 02:43:16 6'50"/km
9404 Federico Benitez Gutierrez 9560 M40 1257 04:48:25 02:43:18 6'50"/km

9405 Jose Antonio Sanchez
Valdovinos 11603 M50 996 04:48:28 02:43:21 6'50"/km

9406 Thierry Crouzat 2678 M50 997 04:48:28 02:43:21 6'50"/km COURIR À JUVIGNAC

9407 Shuangshi Liu 6087 SENM 2044 04:48:28 02:43:21 6'50"/km LAPOWER RUNNING
SOCIETY

9408 Joao De Melo Alves 11446 M40 1258 04:48:30 02:43:23 6'50"/km
9409 Gary Martin 1313 SENM 2045 04:48:30 02:43:23 6'50"/km INEOS GRADUATES
9410 Frank Laenens / 8959 SENM 2046 04:48:30 02:43:23 6'50"/km
9411 Jimena Bosch Migoya 8668 SUB23W 25 04:48:30 02:28:45 6'50"/km
9412 Adam Sundqvist Sundqvist 11913 SENM 2047 04:48:31 02:43:24 6'50"/km



Marató

Pos Name Bib Category Poscat Time GAP AVG Club

9413 Amanda Borgenstam
Borgenstam 9966 SENW 543 04:48:31 02:28:46 6'50"/km

9414 Fábio Santos 13803 M35 1121 04:48:35 02:43:28 6'50"/km
9415 Antonio Fernandez Garcia 9157 M65 88 04:48:36 02:43:29 6'50"/km
9416 Vincent Verheyen 4460 SENM 2048 04:48:39 02:43:33 6'50"/km INDEPENDIENTE
9417 Ben Atkinson 9379 SENM 2049 04:48:39 02:43:33 6'50"/km
9418 Pierre Carton 10452 M50 998 04:48:39 02:43:33 6'50"/km
9419 Maria Riera Borrega 13203 SENW 544 04:48:41 02:28:56 6'50"/km INDEPENDIENTE
9420 Ramon Peleja Cuerva 3872 M55 530 04:48:43 02:43:36 6'50"/km INDEPENDIENTE
9421 Aleix Serradell Abel 4899 M45 1278 04:48:44 02:43:37 6'50"/km INDEPENDIENTE
9422 Xavi Perez Hernandez 13080 M45 1279 04:48:44 02:43:38 6'50"/km INDEPENDIENTE
9423 Micael Bruguiere 7744 M50 999 04:48:46 02:43:39 6'50"/km
9424 Fabien Peyre-laroute 7721 M40 1259 04:48:48 02:43:42 6'50"/km
9425 Mohamed Saadallah 7979 M45 1280 04:48:50 02:43:43 6'50"/km
9426 José Eugénio Pinto 11385 SENM 2050 04:48:51 02:43:45 6'50"/km
9427 Imogen Leaver 13830 SENW 545 04:48:51 02:29:06 6'50"/km

9428 Filipe Zacarias Eugénio 6507 M40 1260 04:48:52 02:43:45 6'50"/km PIENSE/PROJEA RUNNING
TEAM

9429 Rocco Ciriolo - 1674 M50 1000 04:48:52 02:43:46 6'50"/km A.S.D. CAVALLI DI RAZZA
9430 Giuseppe Rizzello - 1669 M50 1001 04:48:53 02:43:46 6'50"/km A.S.D. CAVALLI DI RAZZA
9431 Josep Planelles Palmero 10275 M60 247 04:48:53 02:43:46 6'50"/km
9432 Josep Vidal Vilalta 8372 M70 18 04:48:54 02:43:48 6'50"/km
9433 Emmanuel Discart 7692 M45 1281 04:48:57 02:43:50 6'50"/km
9434 Paul Harris 3449 M45 1282 04:49:00 02:43:53 6'50"/km INDEPENDIENTE
9435 Clare Everitt 8136 W55 71 04:49:00 02:29:15 6'50"/km
9436 Melanie Vandenbulcke 7789 W35 226 04:49:01 02:29:16 6'50"/km
9437 Juan Cubaró Fabregat 11039 M65 89 04:49:01 02:43:55 6'51"/km
9438 Frederic Lhomme 7690 M55 531 04:49:03 02:43:57 6'51"/km
9439 Kamen Mastikov 8238 M40 1261 04:49:04 02:43:57 6'51"/km
9440 Grolleau Xavier Lucien 2852 M55 532 04:49:05 02:43:59 6'51"/km ES SEGRE HAUT ANJOU
9441 Carla Santos 1404 M45 1283 04:49:05 02:43:59 6'51"/km INDEPENDIENTE
9442 Kyuhwa Lee 3115 M60 248 04:49:06 02:44:00 6'51"/km INDEPENDIENTE
9443 Pauline Pinquier Pinquier 10984 SENW 546 04:49:07 02:29:22 6'51"/km

9444 Eduard Sánchez Artigas 2382 M60 249 04:49:07 02:44:00 6'51"/km CENTRE EXCURSIONISTA DE
SANTA PERPETUA

9445 Anna Maria Eakins 11156 SENW 547 04:49:08 02:29:23 6'51"/km
9446 Fiona Mary Hanna 9715 SENW 548 04:49:08 02:29:23 6'51"/km
9447 Lucy Maeve Watters 9900 SENW 549 04:49:08 02:29:23 6'51"/km
9448 John Robert Pearson 2056 M45 1284 04:49:11 02:44:05 6'51"/km BEERRUNNERS SEVILLA

9449 Alberto Jacobo Zaharia
Castañeda 11268 M55 533 04:49:14 02:44:07 6'51"/km

9450 David Guillet Guillet 8406 M45 1285 04:49:14 02:44:08 6'51"/km
9451 Xavier Folch Aragones 10482 M35 1122 04:49:18 02:44:11 6'51"/km
9452 Panagiotis Mioteris 5096 M35 1123 04:49:21 02:44:15 6'51"/km INDEPENDIENTE
9453 Fatima Othmani 12171 W55 72 04:49:22 02:29:37 6'51"/km
9454 Dana Zubari 8161 W40 293 04:49:22 02:29:37 6'51"/km
9455 Richard George Hold 8894 SENM 2051 04:49:22 02:44:16 6'51"/km
9456 Jordi Ragull Talamas 8465 M35 1124 04:49:22 02:44:16 6'51"/km
9457 Gonzalo Gonzalez Carricondo 11726 M60 250 04:49:23 02:44:16 6'51"/km
9458 Mariona Moll Sanchez 11439 SUB23W 26 04:49:23 02:29:38 6'51"/km
9459 Ana Hoyos Errandonea 11710 W55 73 04:49:30 02:29:45 6'51"/km
9460 Silvia Bofill Perdigó 8460 W40 294 04:49:33 02:29:48 6'51"/km

9461 Ward Van Santvoort Van
Santvoort 1630 SENM 2052 04:49:36 02:44:30 6'51"/km 4GOLD

9462 Elena Leon Cabanillas 3325 W45 274 04:49:37 02:29:52 6'51"/km INDEPENDIENTE



Marató

Pos Name Bib Category Poscat Time GAP AVG Club
9463 Josep M Laborda Agusti 12996 M45 1286 04:49:37 02:44:31 6'51"/km INDEPENDIENTE
9464 Mark Edwin Swindle 11917 M60 251 04:49:38 02:44:32 6'51"/km
9465 Anke Langbein Langbein 11408 W45 275 04:49:40 02:29:55 6'51"/km
9466 Faruk Zulic Zulic 5987 M35 1125 04:49:41 02:44:35 6'51"/km JAJCE RUNNING TEAM
9467 Mirza Jusufovic Jusufovic 5988 M40 1262 04:49:42 02:44:35 6'51"/km JAJCE RUNNING TEAM
9468 Bemowski Alexandra 3320 W35 227 04:49:45 02:30:00 6'52"/km INDEPENDIENTE
9469 Josh Rutherford . 9384 SENM 2053 04:49:46 02:44:40 6'52"/km
9470 Dylan Joseph Mc Keown 9078 SENM 2054 04:49:47 02:44:40 6'52"/km
9471 Noëlle Soisnard 7749 W55 74 04:49:47 02:30:02 6'52"/km
9472 Hamza Cheikh Lahlou Hcl 10848 SENM 2055 04:49:50 02:44:44 6'52"/km
9473 Darren Byrne 8252 M35 1126 04:49:51 02:44:45 6'52"/km
9474 Cheng Jiao 8835 M40 1263 04:49:53 02:44:47 6'52"/km
9475 Tristan Teyssier Teyssier 12568 M40 1264 04:49:53 02:44:47 6'52"/km
9476 David Mela Ramos 9994 M35 1127 04:49:55 02:44:48 6'52"/km
9477 Kate Elizabeth Mathias 7075 W50 209 04:49:55 02:30:10 6'52"/km TENBY ACES
9478 Edward Lifely 8033 SENM 2056 04:49:58 02:44:51 6'52"/km
9479 Eric Deiros Borràs 10318 SENM 2057 04:49:58 02:44:52 6'52"/km
9480 Paqui Ordoñez Martin 2670 W50 210 04:49:59 02:30:14 6'52"/km CORRESOLIDARIS
9481 Theresa May 8183 W45 276 04:50:02 02:30:17 6'52"/km
9482 Vasilij Kobec Kobec 10865 M35 1128 04:50:02 02:44:55 6'52"/km
9483 Svetlana Kobec Kobec 11082 W35 228 04:50:02 02:30:17 6'52"/km
9484 Gennaro Nannola 1948 M50 1002 04:50:02 02:44:55 6'52"/km ATLETICA GIUGLIANO
9485 Kumiko Nakamura 1377 W60 29 04:50:06 02:30:21 6'52"/km INDEPENDIENTE
9486 Juan José Jimenez Juarez 11864 M40 1265 04:50:07 02:45:00 6'52"/km
9487 Ivano Smeets 4368 SENM 2058 04:50:12 02:45:06 6'52"/km INDEPENDIENTE
9488 Toni Ruiz Martínez 8438 M40 1266 04:50:13 02:45:06 6'52"/km
9489 Isaac Oluwatoyin Tugbobo 9236 M35 1129 04:50:14 02:45:07 6'52"/km
9490 Juan Peña 1105 M50 1003 04:50:15 02:45:09 6'52"/km INDEPENDIENTE
9491 Harmen Post Post 8369 M55 534 04:50:15 02:45:09 6'52"/km
9492 Vicenç Sant Calpe 13905 M60 252 04:50:15 02:45:09 6'52"/km CAN 60
9493 Kate Redman Redman 10277 W55 75 04:50:15 02:30:31 6'52"/km
9494 Mart Corstjens Corstjens 8425 W45 277 04:50:18 02:30:33 6'52"/km
9495 Haneen Dajani 12195 W35 229 04:50:19 02:30:34 6'52"/km
9496 Eric Roca 13758 M60 253 04:50:19 02:45:13 6'52"/km
9497 Odet Chávez Ferreiro 690 W55 76 04:50:20 02:30:35 6'52"/km
9498 Marc Bigas Ortega 3667 M35 1130 04:50:21 02:45:15 6'52"/km INDEPENDIENTE
9499 Conor Robinson 5360 SENM 2059 04:50:22 02:45:15 6'52"/km INDEPENDIENTE
9500 Daniel Rubio Ventura 3012 SENM 2060 04:50:24 02:45:18 6'52"/km GARRAF RUNNERS
9501 Lucy Gemma O’neill 11002 W40 295 04:50:29 02:30:44 6'53"/km
9502 Francisco Molina Figueroa 560 M55 535 04:50:31 02:45:25 6'53"/km
9503 Joan Grasas Hernandez 10920 M55 536 04:50:33 02:45:26 6'53"/km
9504 Jordi Arnau Bueno 10587 M50 1004 04:50:33 02:45:26 6'53"/km
9505 Alexandra Poch Sola 5784 SENW 550 04:50:33 02:30:48 6'53"/km INDEPENDIENTE
9506 William Whatmore W 9303 SENM 2061 04:50:34 02:45:28 6'53"/km
9507 Alexa Chilton 1251 W40 296 04:50:35 02:30:50 6'53"/km INDEPENDIENTE
9508 Marta Clerici 4075 SENW 551 04:50:38 02:30:53 6'53"/km INDEPENDIENTE
9509 Pere Boronat Margalef 9585 M50 1005 04:50:39 02:45:32 6'53"/km
9510 Anna Carazo Anglada 3507 SENW 552 04:50:40 02:30:55 6'53"/km INDEPENDIENTE
9511 Xavi Cros 1320 M50 1006 04:50:41 02:45:34 6'53"/km TRI ST PREX
9512 Patrizio Introini Introini 11963 M60 254 04:50:42 02:45:35 6'53"/km
9513 Chait Suwannarat 6151 M45 1287 04:50:43 02:45:36 6'53"/km LET'S RUN THE WORLD
9514 Nacha Sosa 4962 W35 230 04:50:44 02:30:59 6'53"/km INDEPENDIENTE



Marató

Pos Name Bib Category Poscat Time GAP AVG Club
9515 Quim Gual Batiste 4817 M55 537 04:50:47 02:45:40 6'53"/km INDEPENDIENTE

9516 Pili Calvo Gomez 13361 W50 211 04:50:47 02:31:02 6'53"/km URBAN ATHLETICS
BARCELONA

9517 Kamel Souci 6099 M40 1267 04:50:48 02:45:42 6'53"/km LE RAC
9518 Nieves Raya Orellana 6632 W40 297 04:50:48 02:31:04 6'53"/km RIBERAL ATHLETIC CLUB
9519 Khalid Emara 8235 SENM 2062 04:50:51 02:45:44 6'53"/km
9520 Stephan Vernet 7624 M45 1288 04:50:57 02:45:50 6'53"/km
9521 Fabrice Ponge 7761 M55 538 04:50:58 02:45:51 6'53"/km
9522 Viola Harms 6192 W40 298 04:50:59 02:31:15 6'53"/km LOOPREIZEN
9523 Xavier Lasierra Pérez 12565 SENM 2063 04:51:05 02:45:58 6'53"/km
9524 Juan Jesús Castillo Barros 1720 M40 1268 04:51:06 02:45:59 6'53"/km AD PAZITO A PAZITO MOTRIL
9525 Benjamin Cunningham 5598 M40 1269 04:51:06 02:46:00 6'53"/km INDEPENDIENTE
9526 Mònica Pérez I Capella 4235 W35 231 04:51:06 02:31:21 6'53"/km INDEPENDIENTE
9527 Adrien Pastor 4362 SENM 2064 04:51:06 02:46:00 6'53"/km INDEPENDIENTE
9528 Mickaël Recouvrot 4356 M35 1131 04:51:10 02:46:03 6'54"/km INDEPENDIENTE
9529 Luis Berrios Novoa 11260 M40 1270 04:51:12 02:46:06 6'54"/km
9530 Sabina Sobczak Sobczak 8871 SENW 553 04:51:15 02:31:30 6'54"/km
9531 Timothy Tregenza 5060 M55 539 04:51:15 02:46:09 6'54"/km INDEPENDIENTE
9532 Luis Amat Castany 11097 M45 1289 04:51:24 02:46:18 6'54"/km
9533 Jenny Mantzouki Sokratis 6804 W50 212 04:51:25 02:31:40 6'54"/km SAFANS
9534 Eli Rodriguez 14066 M40 1271 04:51:26 02:46:19 6'54"/km INDEPENDIENTE
9535 Migue Prohens Verger 645 W50 213 04:51:27 02:31:42 6'54"/km
9536 Roque Lucas Sanchez 350 M65 90 04:51:27 02:46:20 6'54"/km JAS-LA SIMA TRAIL RUNNING
9537 Michal Klíč 10455 M45 1290 04:51:31 02:46:24 6'54"/km
9538 Francesc Fores Baixauli 1982 M40 1272 04:51:31 02:46:25 6'54"/km ATP ENDURANCE
9539 Adrià Barceló Gregoriano 13894 SENM 2065 04:51:33 02:46:26 6'54"/km INDEPENDIENTE
9540 Aline Cart-lamy 7621 W35 232 04:51:33 02:31:48 6'54"/km
9541 Norbert Gimeno Billoch 8098 SENM 2066 04:51:34 02:46:27 6'54"/km
9542 Delphine Bernadou Bernadou 11669 W55 77 04:51:37 02:31:52 6'54"/km
9543 Takumi Mead 3568 SENM 2067 04:51:37 02:46:31 6'54"/km INDEPENDIENTE
9544 Emily Klostermann 4229 SENW 554 04:51:39 02:31:54 6'54"/km INDEPENDIENTE
9545 Marc Roigé Quirós 11577 SENM 2068 04:51:39 02:46:32 6'54"/km
9546 Jordi Fàbrega Falgueras 1416 M35 1132 04:51:41 02:46:34 6'54"/km INDEPENDIENTE
9547 Julia Markuszewska 13839 SENW 555 04:51:42 02:31:57 6'54"/km
9548 Eliane Geneston 12379 W60 30 04:51:42 02:31:57 6'54"/km
9549 Silvia Pardo 6043 W50 214 04:51:47 02:32:02 6'54"/km KTRINES
9550 Nicolas Bodin 6096 M55 540 04:51:51 02:46:45 6'55"/km LE CONFIT C'EST PAS GRAS
9551 Joan Ferrer Vila 5504 M65 91 04:51:53 02:46:46 6'55"/km INDEPENDIENTE
9552 Blanca Pes Moreno 10170 W35 233 04:51:54 02:32:09 6'55"/km
9553 Agustin Hernando Sanchez 342 M70 19 04:51:55 02:46:49 6'55"/km GRUPO7:45
9554 Pourya Montazeri 4703 SUB23M 155 04:52:00 02:46:53 6'55"/km INDEPENDIENTE
9555 Takaaki Sato 7394 M50 1007 04:52:01 02:46:55 6'55"/km WORLD RUNNER
9556 Matthew Jackson 12472 SENM 2069 04:52:01 02:46:55 6'55"/km
9557 Alex Lalaouna Dominguez 4904 SUB23M 156 04:52:02 02:46:56 6'55"/km INDEPENDIENTE
9558 Nicholas Sims Sims 9275 M55 541 04:52:03 02:46:56 6'55"/km
9559 Said Lalaouna 4902 M55 542 04:52:03 02:46:56 6'55"/km INDEPENDIENTE
9560 Alejandro Sevy Elias 5596 M50 1008 04:52:03 02:46:57 6'55"/km INDEPENDIENTE
9561 Lucy Fisher Fisher 8386 SENW 556 04:52:05 02:32:20 6'55"/km
9562 Cédric Villie 13531 M45 1291 04:52:10 02:47:03 6'55"/km
9563 Marie Fontanille 13530 W40 299 04:52:10 02:32:25 6'55"/km
9564 Norma Bird Bird 9000 W65 6 04:52:11 02:32:26 6'55"/km
9565 Jordi Ruiz Conlavida 8628 SENM 2070 04:52:12 02:47:05 6'55"/km



Marató

Pos Name Bib Category Poscat Time GAP AVG Club

9566 Shirley Toal Toal 2086 W45 278 04:52:12 02:32:27 6'55"/km BLACKHILL BOUNDERS FIRST
TIME

9567 Volker Würtz Würtz 11571 M50 1009 04:52:13 02:47:06 6'55"/km
9568 Isabelle Coulanges 7487 W55 78 04:52:13 02:32:28 6'55"/km
9569 Rafael Perez Ramos 5715 M65 92 04:52:16 02:47:10 6'55"/km INDEPENDIENTE

9570 Virág János János 3080 M65 93 04:52:18 02:47:11 6'55"/km HONVÉD SZONDI GYÖRGY
SE

9571 Ulrike Lotz 6764 W50 215 04:52:20 02:32:35 6'55"/km RUNNING TEAM
GRAFENBERG

9572 Kevin Dexet 7797 SENM 2071 04:52:22 02:47:15 6'55"/km

9573 Juha Eerik Miettinen 2914 M55 543 04:52:23 02:47:16 6'55"/km FINNISH MARATHON
RUNNERS

9574 Gerard L Shannon 9112 M40 1273 04:52:24 02:47:17 6'55"/km
9575 Caroline Morris Morris 9394 W45 279 04:52:25 02:32:40 6'55"/km
9576 James Campbell 13332 SENM 2072 04:52:28 02:47:21 6'55"/km PURBECK RUNNERS
9577 Rebecca Watson 13846 SENW 557 04:52:28 02:32:43 6'55"/km
9578 Sylvain Sam Essome 2906 M45 1292 04:52:31 02:47:25 6'55"/km FAWS
9579 Philippe Provot 13747 M55 544 04:52:32 02:47:25 6'55"/km
9580 Arnaud Pousset Pousset 11159 SENM 2073 04:52:33 02:47:26 6'56"/km
9581 Niamh Bulfin Bulfin 11183 SENW 558 04:52:34 02:32:49 6'56"/km
9582 Antoni Dębiec 8204 M60 255 04:52:37 02:47:30 6'56"/km
9583 Francesc Artola 4453 M55 545 04:52:38 02:47:31 6'56"/km INDEPENDIENTE
9584 Alice Marshall Marshall 6169 SENW 559 04:52:38 02:32:53 6'56"/km LITTLEDOWN HARRIERS

9585 Michael Cunningham
Cunningham 6168 M35 1133 04:52:39 02:47:33 6'56"/km LITTLEDOWN HARRIERS

9586 Will Knibbs 8850 SENM 2074 04:52:39 02:47:33 6'56"/km
9587 Alex Funez García 13028 SENM 2075 04:52:40 02:47:34 6'56"/km INDEPENDIENTE
9588 Andrea Hayem Sanchez 10938 W35 234 04:52:41 02:32:56 6'56"/km
9589 Amadori Bruno Bruno 8837 M55 546 04:52:43 02:47:36 6'56"/km
9590 Travouillon Cédric 10234 M45 1293 04:52:48 02:47:41 6'56"/km
9591 Bjorn Johann Olafsson 4264 SENM 2076 04:52:50 02:47:43 6'56"/km INDEPENDIENTE
9592 Julián Iglesias Barrio 2950 M60 256 04:52:51 02:47:44 6'56"/km FOROFOS DEL RUNNING
9593 Rhiannon Jones 4399 SENW 560 04:52:55 02:33:10 6'56"/km INDEPENDIENTE
9594 Brant Joseph Chapman 9316 SENM 2077 04:52:55 02:47:49 6'56"/km
9595 Jordan Jackson Jackson 10835 SENM 2078 04:52:56 02:47:49 6'56"/km
9596 Aaron Paul Doyle 9281 SENM 2079 04:52:56 02:47:49 6'56"/km

9597 Camilo Eduardo Santamaria
Raful 3766 SENM 2080 04:52:56 02:47:49 6'56"/km INDEPENDIENTE

9598 Jesus Gomez Perez 4862 M65 94 04:52:57 02:47:51 6'56"/km INDEPENDIENTE
9599 Alfonso Bermúdez Pino 6329 M35 1134 04:52:58 02:47:51 6'56"/km MORE PARTIES
9600 Antoniya Vasileva 3363 W40 300 04:52:58 02:33:13 6'56"/km INDEPENDIENTE
9601 Esther Romero 12994 W45 280 04:52:59 02:33:14 6'56"/km INDEPENDIENTE

9602 Jordi Anglarill Casulleras 275 M50 1010 04:52:59 02:47:53 6'56"/km CLUB ESPORTIU FUN
RUNNERS

9603 Josep Maria Lluch Roca 2528 M50 1011 04:53:04 02:47:57 6'56"/km CLUB EXCURSIONISTA
CALDES DE MALAVELLA

9604 Jose Serralvo Muñoz 13251 M55 547 04:53:05 02:47:59 6'56"/km INDEPENDIENTE
9605 Filipe Dos Santos / 11299 M40 1274 04:53:06 02:48:00 6'56"/km

9606 Caroline Serve Caroline 1767 W35 235 04:53:10 02:33:25 6'56"/km ALE ATHLÉTISME
ECHIROLLES

9607 Laura Emanuel 4130 W50 216 04:53:11 02:33:26 6'56"/km INDEPENDIENTE
9608 Meritxell Ros Llonch 3677 W35 236 04:53:11 02:33:26 6'56"/km INDEPENDIENTE
9609 Boutez Alice 10065 SENW 561 04:53:13 02:33:28 6'56"/km
9610 Edgar Soler Puente 6246 SENM 2081 04:53:16 02:48:09 6'57"/km MANALETS RT
9611 Benoit Amphoux 12412 M35 1135 04:53:18 02:48:12 6'57"/km
9612 Aynur Mandirali 5208 W45 281 04:53:21 02:33:36 6'57"/km INDEPENDIENTE
9613 Laetitia Woue Woue 8761 SENW 562 04:53:25 02:33:40 6'57"/km
9614 Antonio Soares Toniovto 2779 M50 1012 04:53:26 02:48:19 6'57"/km DROMABLUE



Marató

Pos Name Bib Category Poscat Time GAP AVG Club
9615 Eleri Davies 8137 W55 79 04:53:27 02:33:42 6'57"/km
9616 Berta Obeso Bosch 14239 SUB23W 27 04:53:29 02:33:44 6'57"/km INDEPENDIENTE
9617 Pablo Jimeno Sanjose 9318 M45 1294 04:53:30 02:48:23 6'57"/km
9618 David De Diego 4567 M55 548 04:53:31 02:48:24 6'57"/km INDEPENDIENTE
9619 Karen Barseghyan Barseghyan 7208 M40 1275 04:53:35 02:48:28 6'57"/km TRICLUB YEREVAN
9620 Gilbert Guttierez Guttierez 1901 M55 549 04:53:37 02:48:30 6'57"/km ASSA
9621 Yoshiki Okuda 1374 M55 550 04:53:38 02:48:32 6'57"/km HASHITOMA
9622 Steven Luyckx Sticky 11021 M35 1136 04:53:42 02:48:35 6'57"/km
9623 Jordi Castellana Gamisans 11316 M35 1137 04:53:45 02:48:39 6'57"/km
9624 Nartea Igor 12995 M35 1138 04:53:46 02:48:39 6'57"/km INDEPENDIENTE
9625 Cristina Danila 13933 SENW 563 04:53:46 02:34:01 6'57"/km INDEPENDIENTE
9626 Vincent Hullo 13944 SENM 2082 04:53:46 02:48:39 6'57"/km INDEPENDIENTE
9627 Clara Brière 3301 SENW 564 04:53:50 02:34:05 6'57"/km INDEPENDIENTE
9628 Hector Marzo Martinez 480 M60 257 04:53:51 02:48:44 6'57"/km
9629 Benet Cuadrat Hernandez 8768 M45 1295 04:53:52 02:48:45 6'57"/km
9630 Eve Rouanet 7826 W40 301 04:53:53 02:34:08 6'57"/km
9631 Veronique Magnenet 7714 W50 217 04:53:53 02:34:08 6'57"/km
9632 Kirch Claire 3254 W45 282 04:53:54 02:34:09 6'57"/km INDEPENDIENTE

9633 Lucia Sasso 1968 W60 31 04:53:55 02:34:10 6'57"/km ATLETICA TOMMASO ASSI
-TRANI-

9634 Mimoza Halili Halili 6345 SENW 565 04:53:55 02:34:10 6'57"/km NAC
9635 Sergio Iván Hernández Ranzani 2031 M45 1296 04:53:58 02:48:51 6'58"/km BCTEAM
9636 Leandro Duque Gutiérrez 657 M45 1297 04:53:58 02:48:51 6'58"/km
9637 Victor Lopez Castro 11533 M35 1139 04:54:01 02:48:55 6'58"/km

9638 Francisco Murcia López 267 M55 551 04:54:02 02:48:56 6'58"/km CLUB ATLETISMO SAN
VICENTE

9639 Manuel Hernández Pajares 9172 M60 258 04:54:04 02:48:58 6'58"/km
9640 Pierre-antoine Aulas 3318 SENM 2083 04:54:05 02:48:59 6'58"/km INDEPENDIENTE
9641 Pierre-arnaud Poitard 13711 M40 1276 04:54:06 02:49:00 6'58"/km
9642 Daniel Mestre Camarena 5006 M35 1140 04:54:09 02:49:02 6'58"/km INDEPENDIENTE
9643 Cyril Pradelle 13456 M40 1277 04:54:09 02:49:02 6'58"/km
9644 Jordi Pierra Yarnoz 884 M45 1298 04:54:10 02:49:04 6'58"/km
9645 Flavie Olmos 12371 SUB23W 28 04:54:11 02:34:26 6'58"/km
9646 Adria Abad Juarez 11846 SENM 2084 04:54:11 02:49:05 6'58"/km
9647 Frederic Lacreu 7810 M50 1013 04:54:17 02:49:10 6'58"/km
9648 Yuliia Kravchenko 13181 SENW 566 04:54:17 02:34:32 6'58"/km INDEPENDIENTE
9649 Matsebe Maila 7935 M60 259 04:54:18 02:49:12 6'58"/km
9650 Manuella Martin 7559 W45 283 04:54:18 02:34:34 6'58"/km
9651 Perrault Bruno Perrault 2866 M60 260 04:54:19 02:49:12 6'58"/km ESSHA SEGRE
9652 Evelyne Doussin 7557 W50 218 04:54:19 02:34:34 6'58"/km
9653 Jose Antonio Grande Gonzalez 4760 M40 1278 04:54:22 02:49:15 6'58"/km INDEPENDIENTE
9654 Isabelle Poudes 12384 W55 80 04:54:22 02:34:37 6'58"/km
9655 Angela Halley 13742 W45 284 04:54:23 02:34:38 6'58"/km
9656 Borja Ormazabal Mandariaga 10121 M50 1014 04:54:23 02:49:17 6'58"/km
9657 Alberto Gutierrez Cid 8494 M50 1015 04:54:23 02:49:17 6'58"/km
9658 Daniel Gimeno Doménech 10907 M50 1016 04:54:23 02:49:17 6'58"/km
9659 Ricardo Garcia Chercoles 10264 M50 1017 04:54:23 02:49:17 6'58"/km
9660 Javier De Mata Lombo 2794 M40 1279 04:54:24 02:49:17 6'58"/km EA MAJADAHONDA
9661 Sam Hougham 8050 SUB23M 157 04:54:26 02:49:20 6'58"/km
9662 Andreas Reichel 8065 M45 1299 04:54:31 02:49:24 6'58"/km
9663 Marta Sroka 10578 SENW 567 04:54:32 02:34:47 6'58"/km
9664 Esther Perea Acuña 2063 W45 285 04:54:33 02:34:48 6'58"/km BENJAMIN PAREDES
9665 Carl Pierce 5507 M40 1280 04:54:37 02:49:30 6'58"/km INDEPENDIENTE



Marató

Pos Name Bib Category Poscat Time GAP AVG Club
9666 Pietro Francia 3763 M45 1300 04:54:40 02:49:33 6'59"/km INDEPENDIENTE
9667 Francisco José Díaz Gordillo 5844 M50 1018 04:54:42 02:49:36 6'59"/km INDEPENDIENTE
9668 Mercè Palenzuela Raymi 9997 W50 219 04:54:42 02:34:57 6'59"/km
9669 Patrick Jacquet 7512 M40 1281 04:54:43 02:49:36 6'59"/km
9670 Yves Baux 7511 M55 552 04:54:43 02:49:36 6'59"/km
9671 Rosa Lopez Gonzalo 3918 W50 220 04:54:44 02:34:59 6'59"/km INDEPENDIENTE
9672 Carla De Jong 6196 W60 32 04:54:45 02:35:00 6'59"/km LOOPREIZEN
9673 Mireille Ballester 7825 W50 221 04:54:47 02:35:02 6'59"/km
9674 Alena Haravaya 13960 SENW 568 04:54:48 02:35:03 6'59"/km INDEPENDIENTE
9675 Patrick Bennett 3626 M55 553 04:54:49 02:49:42 6'59"/km INDEPENDIENTE
9676 Francis Vandenbulcke 7788 M60 261 04:54:50 02:49:43 6'59"/km
9677 Abdelbarie Ahankour 5263 SENM 2085 04:54:51 02:49:45 6'59"/km INDEPENDIENTE
9678 Thomas Maher Maher 11736 M35 1141 04:54:52 02:49:45 6'59"/km
9679 Antonio Manuel Gómez Gómez 11201 M55 554 04:54:57 02:49:50 6'59"/km
9680 Francesc Mur Moreno 11766 M50 1019 04:54:57 02:49:51 6'59"/km
9681 Thibaud Quintane 7723 SENM 2086 04:55:04 02:49:58 6'59"/km
9682 Fabio Falossi 12983 M50 1020 04:55:14 02:50:07 6'59"/km INDEPENDIENTE
9683 Joan Vilanova Barberà 2267 M60 262 04:55:14 02:50:08 6'59"/km CAI POPULAR
9684 Darren Burrows Burrows 2694 M45 1301 04:55:16 02:50:09 6'59"/km COVE JOGGERS
9685 Patricia Zuniga Gutierrez 10329 W45 286 04:55:16 02:35:31 6'59"/km
9686 Smaël Sebti Sma 2356 M45 1302 04:55:20 02:50:14 6'59"/km CCC - CAFC RUNNING
9687 Martin Oliveras Roses 206 M70 20 04:55:23 02:50:17 7'00"/km A.A.XAFATOLLS
9688 Josep Antoni Ajates Atero 3018 M55 555 04:55:23 02:50:17 7'00"/km GE SERRALADA
9689 Séverine Bassot 7738 W45 287 04:55:24 02:35:39 7'00"/km
9690 Marcel Ubach Miralda 4742 M55 556 04:55:25 02:50:18 7'00"/km INDEPENDIENTE
9691 Amandine Fabre 7774 W40 302 04:55:27 02:35:42 7'00"/km
9692 Mathieu Fabre 7775 M40 1282 04:55:27 02:50:20 7'00"/km
9693 Dominique Legeay Legeay 1708 M40 1283 04:55:29 02:50:22 7'00"/km ACOLIT
9694 Dominique Lefebvre Duval 6424 W60 33 04:55:29 02:35:44 7'00"/km OLYMPIQUE DARNÉTAL
9695 Michel Marti 12346 M45 1303 04:55:29 02:50:22 7'00"/km
9696 Gloria Rivera Chica 5711 W50 222 04:55:33 02:35:48 7'00"/km INDEPENDIENTE
9697 Sean Edwards 12474 SENM 2087 04:55:34 02:50:27 7'00"/km
9698 Alex Carmichael 12470 SENW 569 04:55:34 02:35:49 7'00"/km
9699 Delphin Marques 13536 M45 1304 04:55:35 02:50:29 7'00"/km
9700 Joan Passantino Lladó 2280 M65 95 04:55:35 02:50:29 7'00"/km CANA I TAPA
9701 Jesse Ball Ball 9624 SENM 2088 04:55:36 02:50:29 7'00"/km
9702 Isaías Seoane Lozano 673 M50 1021 04:55:37 02:50:30 7'00"/km
9703 Wim Verhage Verhage 6029 M65 96 04:55:45 02:50:39 7'00"/km KLM ROAD RUNNERS
9704 Marc Vila Pons 4928 SENM 2089 04:55:46 02:50:39 7'00"/km INDEPENDIENTE
9705 Gerard Vila Pons 4929 SENM 2090 04:55:46 02:50:40 7'00"/km INDEPENDIENTE
9706 Ryan Daniel Greig Foggoa 8340 SENM 2091 04:55:55 02:50:48 7'00"/km
9707 Eda Ahi - 11073 SENW 570 04:55:57 02:36:12 7'00"/km
9708 Carlos Coleto Barrera 11095 M40 1284 04:55:58 02:50:51 7'00"/km
9709 David Bigas Ortega 1583 SENM 2092 04:55:58 02:50:52 7'00"/km #RUNNERSCABKTECH
9710 Simon Rice Rice 8299 M65 97 04:56:03 02:50:57 7'00"/km
9711 Charles De Launay 8817 SENM 2093 04:56:05 02:50:59 7'01"/km
9712 Alexandre David David 11254 SENM 2094 04:56:06 02:50:59 7'01"/km
9713 Josep Maria Clemente Sala 345 M60 263 04:56:08 02:51:01 7'01"/km INDEPENDENT

9714 Sophie Sophie Lagouge 2832 W40 303 04:56:08 02:36:23 7'01"/km ENFILE TES BASKETS
GRENADE SUR GARONNE

9715 Jana Wölfl 7992 SENW 571 04:56:09 02:36:24 7'01"/km
9716 Jessie Yang 3593 SENW 572 04:56:11 02:36:26 7'01"/km INDEPENDIENTE
9717 Michel Cox Cox 9277 M55 557 04:56:11 02:51:04 7'01"/km



Marató

Pos Name Bib Category Poscat Time GAP AVG Club
9718 Filipe Mourão Mourão 10381 SENM 2095 04:56:11 02:51:04 7'01"/km
9719 Karine Duchene Duchene 2850 W40 304 04:56:11 02:36:26 7'01"/km ES SEGRE HAUT ANJOU
9720 Manuel Luis Vila Quindós 4370 SUB23M 158 04:56:12 02:51:06 7'01"/km INDEPENDIENTE

9721 David Ramos Diaz 2515 M45 1305 04:56:13 02:51:06 7'01"/km CLUB ESPORTIU GARRAF
RUNNERS

9722 Jordi Prado Mur 5654 M50 1022 04:56:14 02:51:07 7'01"/km INDEPENDIENTE
9723 Camille Charmois 12361 SENM 2096 04:56:14 02:51:08 7'01"/km
9724 Paulina Gutierrez Gutierrez 9621 SENW 573 04:56:15 02:36:30 7'01"/km
9725 Conor Allan 8075 SENM 2097 04:56:20 02:51:13 7'01"/km
9726 Edwige Caule Duffau 6845 SENW 574 04:56:20 02:36:35 7'01"/km SCAP CADAUJAC
9727 Julia Paulson Paulson 11740 W40 305 04:56:27 02:36:42 7'01"/km
9728 Sylvie Sevila 7699 W55 81 04:56:29 02:36:44 7'01"/km
9729 Benoit Doussy 13505 M45 1306 04:56:29 02:51:22 7'01"/km
9730 Jose Andres Sabio Ruiz 418 M55 558 04:56:29 02:51:22 7'01"/km SAC CORBERA
9731 Belén Sánchez Pérez 3648 W45 288 04:56:29 02:36:44 7'01"/km INDEPENDIENTE
9732 Gonzalo Molina Leonetti 13134 M40 1285 04:56:30 02:51:24 7'01"/km INDEPENDIENTE
9733 Wentao Zhang 9706 SENM 2098 04:56:32 02:51:25 7'01"/km
9734 Suzana Mitrovic 6896 W40 306 04:56:32 02:36:47 7'01"/km SIPAJSEBI
9735 Matheus Correia Politano 9485 SENM 2099 04:56:32 02:51:26 7'01"/km
9736 Weihao Yin 11796 SENM 2100 04:56:39 02:51:32 7'01"/km
9737 Maximiliano Peñafiel Ramos 10124 M35 1142 04:56:41 02:51:34 7'01"/km

9738 Stamm Sabine Stamm 6330 W40 307 04:56:41 02:36:56 7'01"/km MORITZBURGER
TRIATHLONVEREIN

9739 Markus Wölfl 8028 M45 1307 04:56:49 02:51:42 7'02"/km
9740 Luis Brites Santos 9723 M50 1023 04:56:58 02:51:52 7'02"/km
9741 Veronique Brousse Brousse 1757 W50 223 04:57:04 02:37:19 7'02"/km AJT
9742 Rafael Quintero Pons 4187 M50 1024 04:57:04 02:51:58 7'02"/km INDEPENDIENTE
9743 Thomas Bousquet Thomas 6458 M60 264 04:57:05 02:51:58 7'02"/km PARIS SPORT CLUB
9744 Rubén Alonso De Ponga 624 M60 265 04:57:05 02:51:59 7'02"/km
9745 Caoimhin Logue 4615 M35 1143 04:57:06 02:52:00 7'02"/km INDEPENDIENTE
9746 Grein Mireille 6140 W55 82 04:57:07 02:37:22 7'02"/km LES REBELLEURS DE GRANS
9747 Felipe Vela Lopez 1476 M60 266 04:57:07 02:52:01 7'02"/km INDEPENDIENTE
9748 Maud Le Yaouanq 7804 W45 289 04:57:09 02:37:24 7'02"/km
9749 Basile Payen 10423 SENM 2101 04:57:09 02:52:02 7'02"/km
9750 Xavier Payen 11210 M50 1025 04:57:09 02:52:03 7'02"/km

9751 Justyna Zasadowska
Zasadowska 2075 W45 290 04:57:10 02:37:25 7'02"/km BIEGOWE NYGUSY

9752 Sophie Tinland 7750 W55 83 04:57:14 02:37:29 7'02"/km
9753 Alexander Clark 3710 M45 1308 04:57:18 02:52:12 7'02"/km INDEPENDIENTE
9754 Emmanuel Pellerin 4931 M40 1286 04:57:19 02:52:12 7'02"/km INDEPENDIENTE
9755 Sylvain Meissner 7647 M45 1309 04:57:19 02:52:12 7'02"/km
9756 Andrew Sutton Sutton 10999 M55 559 04:57:20 02:52:13 7'02"/km
9757 Jordi Guilanya Perez 1985 M45 1310 04:57:21 02:52:15 7'02"/km ATP ENDURANCE
9758 Eric Serot 13725 M45 1311 04:57:22 02:52:15 7'02"/km
9759 Abdul Bah Mr. 9623 SENM 2102 04:57:23 02:52:17 7'02"/km
9760 Gary Marc Polmeer 10709 M35 1144 04:57:32 02:52:25 7'03"/km
9761 Gemma Jayne Waterfield 10710 SENW 575 04:57:32 02:37:47 7'03"/km
9762 Teodor Vergara Gorina 5113 SENM 2103 04:57:39 02:52:33 7'03"/km INDEPENDIENTE
9763 Wolfgang Herbert Reetz 7242 M60 267 04:57:45 02:52:38 7'03"/km TSV LICHTENWALD
9764 Piia Lehtimäki 8262 W45 291 04:57:45 02:38:00 7'03"/km
9765 Carol Bedwell Bedwell 11315 W55 84 04:57:46 02:38:01 7'03"/km
9766 Dmitrii Tenetko 3854 M45 1312 04:57:47 02:52:40 7'03"/km INDEPENDIENTE
9767 Louise Warr 8167 W45 292 04:57:47 02:38:02 7'03"/km

9768 Heather Mclaren Mclaren 6660 W50 224 04:57:47 02:38:03 7'03"/km RUGBY AND NORTHAMPTON
ATHLETICS CLUB



Marató

Pos Name Bib Category Poscat Time GAP AVG Club
9769 Renske Lourens 10910 SENW 576 04:57:50 02:38:05 7'03"/km
9770 Agustí Vélez Carcelén 9986 M55 560 04:57:54 02:52:47 7'03"/km
9771 Niall O’gorman 12248 SENM 2104 04:57:56 02:52:49 7'03"/km
9772 Javier Alberich Massaguer 356 M65 98 04:57:56 02:52:50 7'03"/km L HOSPITALET ATLETISME
9773 Audrey Le Provost 13556 SENW 577 04:58:05 02:38:20 7'03"/km
9774 Cristina Ageno 11223 W50 225 04:58:06 02:38:21 7'03"/km
9775 Céline Baveux Baveux 6069 W50 226 04:58:06 02:38:21 7'03"/km LA FOULÉE MEYNOISE
9776 Natália Soares Ferreira Gomes 10238 W40 308 04:58:10 02:38:25 7'03"/km
9777 Roger Duce 5313 M50 1026 04:58:10 02:53:04 7'04"/km INDEPENDIENTE
9778 Jordi Aranda Salazar 5408 M55 561 04:58:13 02:53:07 7'04"/km INDEPENDIENTE
9779 Oussama Benkiran Ous 8288 M40 1287 04:58:17 02:53:11 7'04"/km
9780 Eric Flores 7720 M55 562 04:58:18 02:53:11 7'04"/km
9781 Lysette Erika Perez Triveño 12640 W35 237 04:58:18 02:38:33 7'04"/km INDEPENDIENTE
9782 Shereen Gouda 8259 W35 238 04:58:21 02:38:36 7'04"/km
9783 Luigi Andriello 3153 SENM 2105 04:58:24 02:53:17 7'04"/km INDEPENDIENTE
9784 Eszter Drazsnyak 12897 W50 227 04:58:24 02:38:39 7'04"/km FUTAZAS.HU
9785 Jorge Pique Dalmau 13948 M60 268 04:58:28 02:53:21 7'04"/km INDEPENDIENTE
9786 Kelley Ball Ball 9625 W50 228 04:58:29 02:38:44 7'04"/km

9787 Alexia Guillet Ferry 6122 W45 293 04:58:30 02:38:45 7'04"/km LES MARATHONIENNES DE
L'APÉRO

9788 Éloïse Bigeard Guillet 6121 W45 294 04:58:30 02:38:45 7'04"/km LES MARATHONIENNES DE
L'APÉRO

9789 Michel Martinez 10852 M50 1027 04:58:32 02:53:26 7'04"/km
9790 Ken Davis . 2656 M50 1028 04:58:32 02:53:26 7'04"/km CORREDORS.CAT

9791 Pajot Manuéla Hélène 6142 W50 229 04:58:34 02:38:49 7'04"/km LES SABLES VENDÉE
TRIATHLON

9792 Laury Nadine Laury 6141 W55 85 04:58:35 02:38:50 7'04"/km LES SABLES VENDEE
TRIATHLON

9793 Pascal Morfoisse 6074 M60 269 04:58:36 02:53:29 7'04"/km LA VAILLANTE ST BRIEUC
9794 Pepe Martín Rodié 1156 M45 1313 04:58:37 02:53:31 7'04"/km INDEPENDIENTE
9795 Sally Sandison Sandison 11707 SENW 578 04:58:40 02:38:55 7'04"/km
9796 Kevin Hendrickx 1253 SENM 2106 04:58:45 02:53:38 7'04"/km INDEPENDIENTE
9797 Françoise Allitt 12387 W55 86 04:58:45 02:39:00 7'04"/km
9798 Rachid Zayani 13424 M45 1314 04:58:46 02:53:39 7'04"/km
9799 Thierry Robin 6922 M55 563 04:58:46 02:53:39 7'04"/km SORINIERES COURSE LOISIR
9800 Céline Robin 6921 W50 230 04:58:46 02:39:01 7'04"/km SORINIERES COURSE LOISIR
9801 Fernando Teixeira Almarza 799 M55 564 04:58:47 02:53:41 7'04"/km

9802 Bruno Nguyen-van Bruno 6958 M45 1315 04:58:51 02:53:44 7'04"/km STADE TOULOUSAIN
ATHLETISME

9803 Almudena Pradas Rodriguez 307 W35 239 04:59:00 02:39:15 7'05"/km CP MIJAS TRIATLON
9804 Vicente Hernandez Catena 10036 M40 1288 04:59:00 02:53:54 7'05"/km
9805 Sara Alcarraz Vizán 4505 W40 309 04:59:03 02:39:19 7'05"/km INDEPENDIENTE
9806 Michael Albers Woolthuis 8326 M60 270 04:59:04 02:53:57 7'05"/km
9807 Felix Gonzalez 3336 W45 295 04:59:04 02:39:19 7'05"/km INDEPENDIENTE
9808 Paolo Orlando Orlando 10184 SENM 2107 04:59:11 02:54:04 7'05"/km
9809 Isaac Domínguez Torralba 8985 SENM 2108 04:59:16 02:54:09 7'05"/km
9810 Gretha Pepping Pepping 9854 W45 296 04:59:19 02:39:34 7'05"/km
9811 Teo Espa Espa 9853 M65 99 04:59:19 02:54:13 7'05"/km
9812 Benjamin Alfred Botham 8540 SENM 2109 04:59:20 02:54:13 7'05"/km
9813 Perry Jue Young 9272 M55 565 04:59:21 02:54:14 7'05"/km
9814 Francesco Francesco Girardi 12431 M55 566 04:59:21 02:54:14 7'05"/km
9815 Plamena Petrova Ivanova 10426 W40 310 04:59:22 02:39:37 7'05"/km
9816 Anne Gillett Gillett 9008 W45 297 04:59:22 02:39:37 7'05"/km
9817 Joerg Bredendieck --- 9718 M50 1029 04:59:24 02:54:17 7'05"/km
9818 Heidi Elaine Pennington 8648 W50 231 04:59:24 02:39:39 7'05"/km



Marató

Pos Name Bib Category Poscat Time GAP AVG Club
9819 Chloé Moulin 12573 W35 240 04:59:26 02:39:41 7'05"/km
9820 Riccardo Cecchetto 4765 SENM 2110 04:59:29 02:54:23 7'05"/km INDEPENDIENTE
9821 Lopez Claude 13300 M60 271 04:59:29 02:54:23 7'05"/km PLANT TOURS
9822 Roberto Cano Diaz 12815 M40 1289 04:59:30 02:54:24 7'05"/km LOS FLOJOS
9823 Laura Aranda 12811 SENW 579 04:59:31 02:39:46 7'05"/km INDEPENDIENTE
9824 Aurelien Gardes 13767 M35 1145 04:59:31 02:54:24 7'05"/km
9825 Sarah Barrere 7456 W45 298 04:59:31 02:39:46 7'05"/km
9826 Noemi Hernandez Martinez 679 W45 299 04:59:32 02:39:47 7'05"/km
9827 Raul Hernandez Martinez 11739 M45 1316 04:59:32 02:54:25 7'05"/km
9828 Edward Stuart Morris 8984 SENM 2111 04:59:32 02:54:25 7'05"/km
9829 Toshihiro Fujii 1034 M40 1290 04:59:32 02:54:26 7'05"/km INDEPENDIENTE
9830 Augereau Sylvain 13293 M40 1291 04:59:33 02:54:27 7'05"/km PLANT TOURS
9831 Galea Éric . 13299 M50 1030 04:59:35 02:54:28 7'06"/km PLANT TOURS
9832 Bouziane Rachid 13294 M45 1317 04:59:35 02:54:29 7'06"/km PLANT TOURS
9833 Ribiere Marion 13298 W35 241 04:59:36 02:39:51 7'06"/km PLANT TOURS
9834 Panche Nathalie 13286 W50 232 04:59:36 02:39:51 7'06"/km PLANT TOURS
9835 Tomek Ebbig 12553 M40 1292 04:59:37 02:54:31 7'06"/km
9836 Thiery Franck 13301 M55 567 04:59:38 02:54:31 7'06"/km PLANT TOURS
9837 Maxime Verbert 13756 M40 1293 04:59:39 02:54:33 7'06"/km
9838 Gabriel Sebban 13755 M40 1294 04:59:39 02:54:33 7'06"/km
9839 Perronnet Franck 13283 M45 1318 04:59:40 02:54:34 7'06"/km PLANT TOURS
9840 Jakub Vaníček 4054 M40 1295 04:59:41 02:54:34 7'06"/km INDEPENDIENTE
9841 Agnès Picard Agnès 8696 W40 311 04:59:42 02:39:57 7'06"/km
9842 Pepi Gracia Iglesias 7285 W50 233 04:59:44 02:39:59 7'06"/km UELL
9843 Carmen Cuenca Villarejo 6688 W70 1 04:59:47 02:40:02 7'06"/km RUN2LIVE
9844 Stacey Arkwell Kenward 11636 W40 312 04:59:47 02:40:02 7'06"/km
9845 Richard Sanchez 12413 M55 568 04:59:50 02:54:43 7'06"/km
9846 Fulgenzio Rossi 4086 M70 21 04:59:54 02:54:47 7'06"/km INDEPENDIENTE
9847 Manuel Ignacio Berto 3633 M45 1319 04:59:54 02:54:47 7'06"/km INDEPENDIENTE

9848 Yerco Garcia 1201 M40 1296 04:59:55 02:54:48 7'06"/km CLUB ESPORTIU QUATRE
CAMINS

9849 Michael Max Kilcoyne 9199 SENM 2112 04:59:57 02:54:51 7'06"/km
9850 Pedro Bártulos Ortega 8592 M50 1031 05:00:02 02:54:56 7'06"/km
9851 Ronaldo Gonzalez Orellana 10103 M55 569 05:00:03 02:54:56 7'06"/km
9852 John Allies 14211 M60 272 05:00:04 02:54:58 7'06"/km
9853 Artur Galiev 4246 SENM 2113 05:00:05 02:54:58 7'06"/km INDEPENDIENTE
9854 Alejandro Martín Lanchazo 1027 M50 1032 05:00:07 02:55:01 7'06"/km INDEPENDIENTE

9855 Petra Wolff Wolff 6765 W50 234 05:00:08 02:40:23 7'06"/km RUNNING TEAM
GRAFENBERG

9856 Christopher John Carroll 11167 M35 1146 05:00:08 02:55:02 7'06"/km
9857 Sarah Guild 13812 SENW 580 05:00:10 02:40:25 7'06"/km
9858 Racheal Reid 8185 SENW 581 05:00:10 02:40:25 7'06"/km
9859 Joachim Bertoneche 5430 M35 1147 05:00:13 02:55:06 7'06"/km INDEPENDIENTE
9860 Khishigjargal Gonjav 5349 W45 300 05:00:19 02:40:34 7'07"/km INDEPENDIENTE
9861 Fernando Navarro García 10125 M50 1033 05:00:21 02:55:14 7'07"/km
9862 Elisa Callejero Simón 11879 SENW 582 05:00:29 02:40:44 7'07"/km
9863 Carlos Andres Sanchez Perez 5777 M40 1297 05:00:30 02:55:24 7'07"/km INDEPENDIENTE
9864 Alison Cowling 3601 SENW 583 05:00:32 02:40:47 7'07"/km INDEPENDIENTE
9865 Jordi Pons Llauradó 5736 SENM 2114 05:00:33 02:55:27 7'07"/km INDEPENDIENTE
9866 Nikolay Iliev 4942 M35 1148 05:00:35 02:55:28 7'07"/km INDEPENDIENTE
9867 Damien Murta Brito 12561 M40 1298 05:00:36 02:55:30 7'07"/km
9868 Josep Enric Gaya Jorba 5087 M70 22 05:00:40 02:55:33 7'07"/km INDEPENDIENTE
9869 Shayamal Vallabhjee 9784 M40 1299 05:00:41 02:55:34 7'07"/km



Marató

Pos Name Bib Category Poscat Time GAP AVG Club
9870 Mickael Pavic 13542 M55 570 05:00:42 02:55:35 7'07"/km
9871 Paula Encina Garcia 10971 SENW 584 05:00:42 02:40:57 7'07"/km
9872 Augusto Rojas Alfaro 10665 SENM 2115 05:00:42 02:55:36 7'07"/km
9873 Joseph Walsh Patrick 10581 M40 1300 05:00:42 02:55:36 7'07"/km
9874 Jasmin Gill 8154 SENW 585 05:00:45 02:41:00 7'07"/km
9875 Angela Baier 11489 W40 313 05:00:46 02:41:01 7'07"/km
9876 Enrique Palacios Aguilar 10774 M45 1320 05:00:47 02:55:41 7'07"/km
9877 Jesús Angel Martín González 11137 M55 571 05:00:49 02:55:43 7'07"/km
9878 Sergi Torner Mercader 10325 M45 1321 05:00:52 02:55:45 7'07"/km
9879 Matias Caroni 9120 M50 1034 05:00:52 02:55:45 7'07"/km
9880 Albert Requena Mora 3464 M50 1035 05:00:58 02:55:51 7'07"/km INDEPENDIENTE
9881 Andres Posada Tique 8577 M40 1301 05:00:58 02:55:52 7'07"/km
9882 Mohd Noreffendy Jayah 9750 M35 1149 05:00:59 02:55:53 7'08"/km
9883 Alfredo Torrents Font 3000 M65 100 05:01:03 02:55:56 7'08"/km GA LLUÏSOS MATARÓ
9884 Víctor Hugo García Merchán 14032 M45 1322 05:01:04 02:55:57 7'08"/km INFINITY RUNNERS
9885 Stephanie Newman 13833 W35 242 05:01:08 02:41:23 7'08"/km
9886 Sergio Delgado Regadera 11748 M40 1302 05:01:12 02:56:06 7'08"/km
9887 Céline Guilbert 7793 W45 301 05:01:15 02:41:30 7'08"/km
9888 Ludivine Clot 7706 W40 314 05:01:17 02:41:32 7'08"/km
9889 Talal Altayeb 13064 M50 1036 05:01:18 02:56:12 7'08"/km INDEPENDIENTE
9890 Ferran Pla Fernández 3450 SENM 2116 05:01:20 02:56:14 7'08"/km INDEPENDIENTE

9891 Vergnaud Didier Didi 6000 M60 273 05:01:21 02:56:15 7'08"/km
JOGGING CLUB DE
CHATEAUNEUF SUR
CHARENTE

9892 Fruzsina Baranyai 12954 W35 243 05:01:24 02:41:39 7'08"/km INDEPENDIENTE
9893 Sarah Joanne Evans 7367 W35 244 05:01:24 02:41:39 7'08"/km WARGRAVE RUNNERS
9894 William Behan Behan 10289 M55 572 05:01:28 02:56:21 7'08"/km
9895 Kitty Elizabeth Mclernon 11414 SENW 586 05:01:32 02:41:47 7'08"/km
9896 Oriol Canyameres Sanahuja 8508 M60 274 05:01:37 02:56:31 7'08"/km
9897 Jaden Grant 13786 W35 245 05:01:41 02:41:56 7'08"/km
9898 Anis Kaddouri 8086 M45 1323 05:01:42 02:56:35 7'09"/km
9899 Hicham Kettani 13708 M45 1324 05:01:42 02:56:35 7'09"/km
9900 Luke Kersten 4144 M35 1150 05:01:42 02:56:36 7'09"/km INDEPENDIENTE
9901 Marcel Puigdollers Saperas 11699 M45 1325 05:01:48 02:56:42 7'09"/km
9902 Magali Boré 7822 W45 302 05:01:49 02:42:04 7'09"/km
9903 Philip Tynan 8407 SENM 2117 05:01:53 02:56:46 7'09"/km
9904 Caroline Hegarty 8172 W40 315 05:01:53 02:42:08 7'09"/km
9905 Joan Rota Cunill 13982 M35 1151 05:01:56 02:56:50 7'09"/km INDEPENDIENTE

9906 Joan Arnau Mas 1629 M65 101 05:01:59 02:56:52 7'09"/km 4000 PEUS ASOC.
ESC.COLLBATO

9907 Vincent Nesly 13507 M45 1326 05:02:05 02:56:58 7'09"/km
9908 Baz Moriarty 4746 M40 1303 05:02:08 02:57:01 7'09"/km INDEPENDIENTE
9909 Rubén Olías Fernández 2725 M45 1327 05:02:14 02:57:08 7'09"/km CUBAN TRAIL TEAM
9910 Javi Navarro Galindo 2669 M55 573 05:02:15 02:57:09 7'09"/km CORRESOLIDARIS
9911 Enric Roca Serrano 4455 M60 275 05:02:18 02:57:11 7'09"/km INDEPENDIENTE
9912 John Reyneil Go 10592 SENM 2118 05:02:21 02:57:14 7'09"/km
9913 Jeremie Marches 7796 M35 1152 05:02:22 02:57:16 7'09"/km
9914 Paul Ramsay 5554 SENM 2119 05:02:24 02:57:18 7'10"/km INDEPENDIENTE
9915 Pol Girbal Rubi 4259 M40 1304 05:02:25 02:57:19 7'10"/km INDEPENDIENTE
9916 Carmel O'shea 6774 W45 303 05:02:26 02:42:41 7'10"/km RUNNING VIGIA
9917 Sebastian Sandell S 10983 M35 1153 05:02:27 02:57:20 7'10"/km
9918 Angela Schäpers 6214 W60 34 05:02:28 02:42:43 7'10"/km LÜBECKER SC
9919 Esther Garcia Capdevila 1643 W50 235 05:02:29 02:42:44 7'10"/km A.A. XAFATOLLS
9920 Rosa Mateu Gorne 7398 W60 35 05:02:30 02:42:45 7'10"/km XAFATOLLS



Marató

Pos Name Bib Category Poscat Time GAP AVG Club
9921 Jesús Sanz Sancho 10800 SUB23M 159 05:02:31 02:57:24 7'10"/km
9922 Tomasz Lizak Lizak 8335 SENM 2120 05:02:35 02:57:28 7'10"/km
9923 Djamila Omari 13523 W45 304 05:02:36 02:42:51 7'10"/km
9924 Rémi Charreyron 4350 M45 1328 05:02:39 02:57:32 7'10"/km INDEPENDIENTE
9925 Eric Jackiewicz 1922 M50 1037 05:02:39 02:57:33 7'10"/km ATHLETIC CLUB LAURAGAIS
9926 Helle Jensen 8142 W55 87 05:02:47 02:43:02 7'10"/km
9927 Erik Steen Sørensen 8214 M55 574 05:02:47 02:57:41 7'10"/km
9928 Martí Roca Camps 11180 SENM 2121 05:02:48 02:57:41 7'10"/km
9929 Rudy Rivot Rivot 9938 M40 1305 05:02:49 02:57:42 7'10"/km
9930 Jose Maria Oliver Dominguez 4828 M60 276 05:02:53 02:57:46 7'10"/km INDEPENDIENTE
9931 Francesc Saperas Vergara 430 M60 277 05:02:55 02:57:49 7'10"/km THEGUAPOS
9932 Manuel Capilla Vergara 415 M55 575 05:03:00 02:57:54 7'10"/km RUNNING VIGÍA
9933 Hyunbok Lee 3113 M70 23 05:03:04 02:57:57 7'10"/km INDEPENDIENTE
9934 Stephanie Clergeau Clergeau 12508 W45 305 05:03:05 02:43:20 7'10"/km
9935 Pascal Roze Roze 10174 M55 576 05:03:05 02:57:58 7'10"/km
9936 Jang Soo Kang 7033 M65 102 05:03:05 02:57:58 7'10"/km TEAM KOREA
9937 Proux Malorie 3932 W35 246 05:03:09 02:43:24 7'11"/km INDEPENDIENTE
9938 Ivelina Dimitrova 4943 SENW 587 05:03:11 02:43:26 7'11"/km INDEPENDIENTE
9939 Doug Laurence Higson 9302 SENM 2122 05:03:12 02:58:05 7'11"/km
9940 Cros Adam Omar 8334 SENM 2123 05:03:18 02:58:11 7'11"/km
9941 Marta Luque Angulo 2772 W40 316 05:03:22 02:43:37 7'11"/km DONEC PERFICIAM
9942 Chureeporn Tianpolkrang 6153 W45 306 05:03:22 02:43:37 7'11"/km LET'S RUN THE WORLD
9943 Julie Toland 3734 W50 236 05:03:23 02:43:38 7'11"/km INDEPENDIENTE
9944 Luis Lopez Gonzalez 10046 M45 1329 05:03:23 02:58:16 7'11"/km
9945 Clemente Noemi 4595 SENM 2124 05:03:26 02:58:20 7'11"/km INDEPENDIENTE
9946 Georgios Pitsillides 8245 M40 1306 05:03:26 02:58:20 7'11"/km
9947 Christos Philippos Yiapanis 9579 M40 1307 05:03:26 02:58:20 7'11"/km
9948 Julian Kam Hai Tam 8196 M55 577 05:03:28 02:58:21 7'11"/km
9949 Michelle Sweeney Lain 9951 W50 237 05:03:28 02:43:43 7'11"/km
9950 Carles De Pablo Ruiz 3590 M45 1330 05:03:29 02:58:22 7'11"/km INDEPENDIENTE
9951 José Repolles Llecha 11997 M45 1331 05:03:35 02:58:28 7'11"/km
9952 Filipe Generoso 13212 SENM 2125 05:03:35 02:58:28 7'11"/km INDEPENDIENTE
9953 Ana Lucia Casademunt 2048 W40 317 05:03:35 02:43:50 7'11"/km BEER RUNNERS
9954 Pruvost Mathieu Guy 11323 M35 1154 05:03:35 02:58:29 7'11"/km
9955 Rubén Jiménez Lancho 5454 SENM 2126 05:03:40 02:58:33 7'11"/km INDEPENDIENTE

9956 Ian James Bamber 2117 M55 578 05:03:41 02:58:34 7'11"/km BOXER SUPERSTORES
ATHLETIC CLUB

9957 Janine Rachel Bamber 2118 W50 238 05:03:41 02:43:56 7'11"/km BOXER SUPERSTORES
ATHLETIC CLUB

9958 Cameron Rutherford Rutherford 9932 SENM 2127 05:03:42 02:58:35 7'11"/km
9959 Manuel Espiña Gallego 8787 M55 579 05:03:45 02:58:38 7'11"/km
9960 Benbekhti Nabil Benbekhti 10063 M45 1332 05:03:45 02:58:39 7'11"/km
9961 Kathleen Thorpe 3164 SENW 588 05:03:46 02:44:01 7'11"/km INDEPENDIENTE
9962 Julia Cheng 6538 W45 307 05:03:49 02:44:04 7'12"/km POWERED BY DIM SUM
9963 Jason Look 6539 M45 1333 05:03:49 02:58:43 7'12"/km POWERED BY DIM SUM
9964 Josep Lluís Del Olmo Arriaga 998 M65 103 05:03:49 02:58:43 7'12"/km INDEPENDIENTE
9965 Roni Garrett 7073 W40 318 05:03:54 02:44:09 7'12"/km TEAM ZOOT
9966 Jeppe Rose 3639 SUB23M 160 05:04:04 02:58:58 7'12"/km INDEPENDIENTE
9967 Jordi Bosch Alibau 14001 SENM 2128 05:04:06 02:58:59 7'12"/km INDEPENDIENTE
9968 Vicenç Peralta Lamela 8622 M45 1334 05:04:08 02:59:02 7'12"/km
9969 Kubra Pichard 3930 W40 319 05:04:11 02:44:26 7'12"/km INDEPENDIENTE
9970 Joe Machin 5556 SENM 2129 05:04:11 02:59:04 7'12"/km INDEPENDIENTE
9971 Eun Park 1362 W45 308 05:04:15 02:44:30 7'12"/km INDEPENDIENTE



Marató

Pos Name Bib Category Poscat Time GAP AVG Club
9972 Lidia Catalan 3578 SENW 589 05:04:16 02:44:31 7'12"/km INDEPENDIENTE
9973 Yumei Wang Jin 587 W50 239 05:04:17 02:44:32 7'12"/km
9974 Julien Carnet 13697 M40 1308 05:04:19 02:59:12 7'12"/km
9975 Alessandro Milani Bonanno 8759 SENM 2130 05:04:23 02:59:16 7'12"/km
9976 Raphael Olive 12354 M35 1155 05:04:27 02:59:21 7'12"/km
9977 Sam Richard Warren 10399 M40 1309 05:04:29 02:59:23 7'12"/km
9978 Kyra Evens 5090 W35 247 05:04:33 02:44:48 7'13"/km INDEPENDIENTE
9979 Harmony Mcdonald-prinsen 3729 W35 248 05:04:33 02:44:48 7'13"/km INDEPENDIENTE
9980 Tamás Kardos Kardos 10470 SENM 2131 05:04:35 02:59:28 7'13"/km
9981 Alessandro Rossi 3340 M50 1038 05:04:39 02:59:33 7'13"/km INDEPENDIENTE
9982 Michel Declerq 8076 M70 24 05:04:41 02:59:34 7'13"/km

9983 Mano Ndlovu Mathiya 5983 M50 1039 05:04:41 02:59:35 7'13"/km IZ'QWABALANDA HEALTH
AND FITNESS CLUB

9984 Roberto Navarrete Carrasco 839 M45 1335 05:04:42 02:59:35 7'13"/km
9985 Limeul Catherine 5583 W55 88 05:04:46 02:45:01 7'13"/km INDEPENDIENTE
9986 Tanya Marshall 11400 W40 320 05:04:55 02:45:10 7'13"/km
9987 Daniel Gabriel Mathews 10475 SENM 2132 05:04:59 02:59:52 7'13"/km
9988 Antoine Ray 4018 M35 1156 05:04:59 02:59:52 7'13"/km INDEPENDIENTE

9989 Caroline Martina Ryan 7379 W45 309 05:05:02 02:45:17 7'13"/km WEST WATERFORD ATHLETIC
CLUB

9990 David Calet Ramirez 5592 M40 1310 05:05:03 02:59:57 7'13"/km INDEPENDIENTE
9991 Sofía Toscano Martinez 11959 SENW 590 05:05:08 02:45:23 7'13"/km
9992 Martín Melo Soressi 11958 SENM 2133 05:05:08 03:00:01 7'13"/km
9993 Frédéric Culot 13379 M45 1336 05:05:11 03:00:05 7'13"/km
9994 Patrice Delcroix 12292 M60 278 05:05:11 03:00:05 7'13"/km
9995 Josep Clotet Rodríguez 1464 M45 1337 05:05:12 03:00:06 7'14"/km INDEPENDIENTE
9996 Daniel Pallarés Bordera 10391 M45 1338 05:05:16 03:00:09 7'14"/km
9997 Domingo Iglesias Cortes 8587 M40 1311 05:05:16 03:00:09 7'14"/km
9998 Carlos Mostoles Rodriguez 98 M45 1339 05:05:19 03:00:12 7'14"/km EL CID TRIATLON
9999 Felix Romain 8479 SENM 2134 05:05:20 03:00:13 7'14"/km

10000 Zaahir Sahib 14303 SUB23M 161 05:05:26 03:00:20 7'14"/km
10001 Rafael Braz 4006 M40 1312 05:05:29 03:00:22 7'14"/km INDEPENDIENTE
10002 Frederic Vidal 5341 M45 1340 05:05:29 03:00:23 7'14"/km INDEPENDIENTE
10003 Guillermo Gómez Montoya 13945 SENM 2135 05:05:35 03:00:28 7'14"/km INDEPENDIENTE
10004 Sonja Kunz 13245 W45 310 05:05:47 02:46:02 7'14"/km INDEPENDIENTE
10005 Woomin Lee 5627 SENM 2136 05:05:51 03:00:45 7'14"/km INDEPENDIENTE
10006 David Benages Ruiz 1018 M45 1341 05:05:52 03:00:46 7'14"/km INDEPENDIENTE
10007 Daniel Liem 5539 M50 1040 05:05:58 03:00:52 7'15"/km INDEPENDIENTE
10008 Lillan Geulette 7998 SUB23W 29 05:05:59 02:46:14 7'15"/km
10009 Carlos García Gil 637 M50 1041 05:06:04 03:00:57 7'15"/km
10010 Fabian Karsch 1262 SENM 2137 05:06:05 03:00:58 7'15"/km INDEPENDIENTE
10011 Marietta Harzheim 1257 SENW 591 05:06:05 02:46:20 7'15"/km INDEPENDIENTE
10012 Kyra Veprek 13924 SENW 592 05:06:05 02:46:21 7'15"/km INDEPENDIENTE
10013 Audureau Sarah 1692 SENW 593 05:06:13 02:46:28 7'15"/km A2 RUNNING BORDEAUX
10014 Toni El Gordo Huertas 2150 SENM 2138 05:06:25 03:01:19 7'15"/km BS RUNNERS
10015 Myrna Almehaiza 9726 W35 249 05:06:27 02:46:42 7'15"/km
10016 Hit Bejarano 3620 M45 1342 05:06:28 03:01:21 7'15"/km INDEPENDIENTE
10017 Noel Miller 8160 W35 250 05:06:33 02:46:48 7'15"/km
10018 Richard Nême 7498 M65 104 05:06:38 03:01:32 7'16"/km
10019 Bod Brewster 6627 W40 321 05:06:41 02:46:56 7'16"/km REP RUNNERS
10020 Marian Shasanya 8184 W40 322 05:06:41 02:46:56 7'16"/km
10021 Sébastien Bianchini 13672 M40 1313 05:06:43 03:01:36 7'16"/km



Marató

Pos Name Bib Category Poscat Time GAP AVG Club

10022 Fontaine Michel Mimi 5999 M55 580 05:06:51 03:01:45 7'16"/km
JOGGING CLUB DE
CHATEAUNEUF SUR
CHARENTE

10023 Fournié Pauline Brigitte 9333 SENW 594 05:06:53 02:47:08 7'16"/km
10024 Christian Lundbo 1318 SENM 2139 05:06:57 03:01:50 7'16"/km INEOS GRADUATES
10025 Nasser Alazeezi 5608 SENM 2140 05:07:04 03:01:58 7'16"/km INDEPENDIENTE
10026 Pedro Pedreño Ruiz 11555 SENM 2141 05:07:08 03:02:01 7'16"/km
10027 Georgios Bazinas 3438 SENM 2142 05:07:13 03:02:07 7'16"/km INDEPENDIENTE
10028 Sergio De Juan Papasey 10139 M45 1343 05:07:17 03:02:10 7'16"/km
10029 Carlos Rodríguez Mulá 5902 M45 1344 05:07:18 03:02:12 7'16"/km INDEPENDIENTE
10030 Sebastien Pavageau 7681 M45 1345 05:07:19 03:02:12 7'17"/km
10031 Jordi Naranjo Lopez 12524 M35 1157 05:07:19 03:02:12 7'17"/km
10032 Stefano Brigatti Maurizio 6712 M65 105 05:07:19 03:02:12 7'17"/km RUNNERS BERGAMO
10033 Daniel Bailly 7751 M70 25 05:07:19 03:02:12 7'17"/km
10034 Francisco Javier Ortega Rosa 2653 M50 1042 05:07:21 03:02:15 7'17"/km CORREDORS.CAT
10035 Carlos Javier Bada Oñaderra 12527 M50 1043 05:07:26 03:02:20 7'17"/km
10036 Thierry Putz-derlon 3592 M50 1044 05:07:30 03:02:23 7'17"/km INDEPENDIENTE
10037 Janusz Kazimierz Pater 6305 M45 1346 05:07:35 03:02:29 7'17"/km MJMETAL OŚWIĘCIM
10038 Berit Lid Scharff 12576 W50 240 05:07:38 02:47:53 7'17"/km
10039 Marie Aude Arnaud 7762 W40 323 05:07:41 02:47:56 7'17"/km
10040 Camila Varo Curbelo 1796 W35 251 05:07:43 02:47:58 7'17"/km ANCOATS RUN CLUB
10041 Peter Kostov 4946 SENM 2143 05:07:44 03:02:37 7'17"/km INDEPENDIENTE
10042 Florian Mecking / 9109 SENM 2144 05:07:45 03:02:39 7'17"/km
10043 Jordi Flor Mairata 7368 M45 1347 05:07:47 03:02:40 7'17"/km WAS
10044 Alvin Sabado Tambadoc 11491 M40 1314 05:07:48 03:02:41 7'17"/km
10045 Mohamed Yacine Hassaid 7747 M40 1315 05:07:50 03:02:44 7'17"/km
10046 Jordi Torrejón Almirall 11572 M35 1158 05:07:51 03:02:44 7'17"/km
10047 Ana Marta Capdevila Grau 3016 W40 324 05:07:51 02:48:06 7'17"/km GE SERRALADA
10048 Luis Delgado Campos 11857 M60 279 05:07:56 03:02:49 7'17"/km
10049 Wesley Wright Jordan 10758 SENM 2145 05:07:57 03:02:51 7'17"/km
10050 Jordi Massallé Ferrer 4830 SENM 2146 05:08:06 03:02:59 7'18"/km INDEPENDIENTE
10051 Glòria Secall Bonavila 11001 W45 311 05:08:11 02:48:26 7'18"/km
10052 Carles Budi Zunica 5365 M60 280 05:08:11 03:03:05 7'18"/km INDEPENDIENTE
10053 Michel Malet 10601 M65 106 05:08:13 03:03:07 7'18"/km

10054 Milena Del Carmen Gradiz
Juárez 6967 W45 312 05:08:16 02:48:31 7'18"/km STADIUM XT360

10055 Violaine Potier 11484 W45 313 05:08:18 02:48:33 7'18"/km
10056 Xavier Esteban Abadias 4925 SENM 2147 05:08:18 03:03:12 7'18"/km INDEPENDIENTE
10057 Tatiana Kasperski Hlukhava 11545 W40 325 05:08:19 02:48:34 7'18"/km
10058 Ramón Albert Girol Vidal 14235 M55 581 05:08:23 03:03:17 7'18"/km INDEPENDIENTE
10059 Katja Seljak Varga 3645 W45 314 05:08:26 02:48:41 7'18"/km INDEPENDIENTE
10060 Xavier Riera Margarit 891 M40 1316 05:08:27 03:03:20 7'18"/km
10061 Eric Devaux 12083 M60 281 05:08:34 03:03:27 7'18"/km
10062 Megan Kapellen Kapellen 9707 SENW 595 05:08:36 02:48:51 7'18"/km
10063 Stéphanie Matthijs 3258 W40 326 05:08:36 02:48:51 7'18"/km INDEPENDIENTE
10064 Karine Brandily-duhoo 7701 W50 241 05:08:37 02:48:52 7'18"/km
10065 Patrick Cassagne 3867 M55 582 05:08:37 03:03:31 7'18"/km INDEPENDIENTE
10066 Stéphane Duhoo 7700 M55 583 05:08:37 03:03:31 7'18"/km
10067 Jose Ramon Martinez Rodriguez 1491 M55 584 05:08:41 03:03:35 7'18"/km INDEPENDIENTE
10068 Stephen Ward 14274 SENM 2148 05:08:42 03:03:36 7'18"/km INDEPENDIENTE
10069 David Noguera Marles 3185 M45 1348 05:08:46 03:03:39 7'19"/km INDEPENDIENTE
10070 Delphine Legrand 13768 W40 327 05:08:49 02:49:04 7'19"/km
10071 John Brown Brown 11698 M60 282 05:08:50 03:03:43 7'19"/km
10072 Marc Pascual 3396 M55 585 05:08:50 03:03:43 7'19"/km INDEPENDIENTE



Marató

Pos Name Bib Category Poscat Time GAP AVG Club
10073 Jesus Sacristan 1536 M40 1317 05:08:52 03:03:45 7'19"/km INDEPENDIENTE
10074 Jordi Fernández Jiménez 13866 M50 1045 05:08:52 03:03:45 7'19"/km INCLUYENDO SONRISAS
10075 Thomas Creaney Creaney 11098 M55 586 05:08:52 03:03:46 7'19"/km
10076 Miguel Saavedra Coutado 12692 M55 587 05:08:52 03:03:46 7'19"/km INCLUYENDO SONRISAS
10077 Maitiña Pérez González 13221 W50 242 05:08:53 02:49:08 7'19"/km INDEPENDIENTE
10078 Juan Marcos Iniesta Jimenez 12693 M40 1318 05:08:53 03:03:47 7'19"/km INCLUYENDO SONRISAS
10079 Sebastian Cardenas 5280 SENM 2149 05:08:54 03:03:47 7'19"/km INDEPENDIENTE
10080 Antonio Fernandez Sanchez 996 M60 283 05:08:59 03:03:52 7'19"/km INDEPENDIENTE
10081 Donovan Ariel Raza Guzmán 13865 SENM 2150 05:08:59 03:03:52 7'19"/km INCLUYENDO SONRISAS
10082 Alberto Cuaresma Alvarez 12688 M45 1349 05:09:01 03:03:54 7'19"/km INCLUYENDO SONRISAS
10083 Diego Gálvez Romero 12689 M55 588 05:09:04 03:03:57 7'19"/km INCLUYENDO SONRISAS
10084 Daniel Garcia Sanchez 12690 M55 589 05:09:06 03:03:59 7'19"/km INCLUYENDO SONRISAS
10085 Lebo Diseko Diseko 6671 W45 315 05:09:07 02:49:22 7'19"/km RUN DEM CREW
10086 Eduard Plana Sanchez 12694 M45 1350 05:09:08 03:04:02 7'19"/km INCLUYENDO SONRISAS
10087 Oriana Vergara Vergara 9058 SENW 596 05:09:13 02:49:28 7'19"/km
10088 Jordi Talló Modol 10330 M40 1319 05:09:16 03:04:10 7'19"/km
10089 Donal Kelly 4176 M45 1351 05:09:24 03:04:17 7'19"/km INDEPENDIENTE
10090 Loran Van Rest 10296 M45 1352 05:09:24 03:04:18 7'19"/km
10091 Ratchakorn Chenpattanapong 12594 M45 1353 05:09:25 03:04:18 7'19"/km
10092 Walid Karboul 8087 M50 1046 05:09:25 03:04:18 7'19"/km
10093 Alfredo Sibelo Espinosa 855 M45 1354 05:09:25 03:04:18 7'19"/km
10094 Ivan Pujadas Ortiz 1461 M45 1355 05:09:25 03:04:19 7'19"/km INDEPENDIENTE
10095 Rob Geys 12479 SENM 2151 05:09:29 03:04:22 7'20"/km
10096 Quim Valdivia Martínez 12691 M45 1356 05:09:29 03:04:22 7'20"/km INCLUYENDO SONRISAS
10097 Sebastian Centkowski 1625 SENM 2152 05:09:29 03:04:23 7'20"/km 3N
10098 Rafa Rodriguez Ibañez 3364 M45 1357 05:09:35 03:04:28 7'20"/km INDEPENDIENTE
10099 Oriol Recasens Juan 3362 M45 1358 05:09:35 03:04:28 7'20"/km INDEPENDIENTE
10100 Justyna Mazonik Mazonik 6572 W40 328 05:09:36 02:49:51 7'20"/km PSZCZÓŁKOWSKI TEAM
10101 Ezequiel Fernández Portero 8570 M40 1320 05:09:40 03:04:34 7'20"/km
10102 Ramon Ortiz Requena 1184 M55 590 05:09:41 03:04:34 7'20"/km INDEPENDIENTE
10103 Dolors Vergara Ymbernón 4263 W60 36 05:09:43 02:49:58 7'20"/km INDEPENDIENTE
10104 Craig Higgins 12153 M35 1159 05:09:45 03:04:39 7'20"/km
10105 Launert Jürgen 6852 M60 284 05:09:50 03:04:43 7'20"/km SCHULZ SPORTREISEN
10106 Jeremie Houet 13163 M40 1321 05:09:53 03:04:47 7'20"/km INDEPENDIENTE
10107 Miriam Avitan 5327 W40 329 05:09:54 02:50:09 7'20"/km INDEPENDIENTE
10108 Jesús María Urosa Domingo 8436 M40 1322 05:09:54 03:04:47 7'20"/km
10109 Harrison Knight Knight 10512 SENM 2153 05:09:59 03:04:52 7'20"/km
10110 Christophe Doutre Doutre 10090 M55 591 05:09:59 03:04:53 7'20"/km
10111 Roy Mitchell 6497 M65 107 05:10:02 03:04:55 7'20"/km PERTH ROAD RUNNERS
10112 Ernesto Rodriguez Treviño 9831 M50 1047 05:10:07 03:05:01 7'20"/km
10113 Rafael Ballester Barroso 9944 M50 1048 05:10:09 03:05:03 7'21"/km
10114 Kasia Chmielecka Chmielecka 9499 W40 330 05:10:11 02:50:26 7'21"/km
10115 Corinne Maffre Maffre 10210 W55 89 05:10:14 02:50:29 7'21"/km
10116 Olivier Maffre Maffre 10211 M50 1049 05:10:14 03:05:07 7'21"/km
10117 Aissam Boualam Boualam 11593 M40 1323 05:10:14 03:05:07 7'21"/km
10118 Pietro Conti 8084 SENM 2154 05:10:17 03:05:10 7'21"/km
10119 Sandra Costa Agusti 1651 SENW 597 05:10:19 02:50:34 7'21"/km A.E PANOTS
10120 Piaras O'dea 12483 SENM 2155 05:10:19 03:05:12 7'21"/km
10121 Bernat Abad Navarro 1653 SENM 2156 05:10:20 03:05:13 7'21"/km A.E. PANOTS
10122 Sophia Saidi Saidi 8544 W40 331 05:10:22 02:50:37 7'21"/km
10123 Grossin Emmanuel 4097 M35 1160 05:10:23 03:05:17 7'21"/km INDEPENDIENTE
10124 Sarah Grossin Grossin 10388 SENW 598 05:10:23 02:50:38 7'21"/km



Marató

Pos Name Bib Category Poscat Time GAP AVG Club
10125 Marcus Klitgaard 4290 SUB23M 162 05:10:24 03:05:17 7'21"/km INDEPENDIENTE
10126 Maciej Kojro 13271 M50 1050 05:10:27 03:05:20 7'21"/km KOJRO 4 TEAM
10127 Justine Desgré 9634 SENW 599 05:10:29 02:50:44 7'21"/km
10128 Kevin Mcnamara 3807 SENM 2157 05:10:32 03:05:25 7'21"/km INDEPENDIENTE
10129 Ewa Domaradzka 4634 W45 316 05:10:32 02:50:47 7'21"/km INDEPENDIENTE
10130 Charlie Allenby Allenby 8275 SENM 2158 05:10:32 03:05:26 7'21"/km
10131 Annie Mcintyre Mcintyre 8277 SENW 600 05:10:33 02:50:48 7'21"/km
10132 Marc Tomàs Torres 2088 M45 1359 05:10:33 03:05:26 7'21"/km BLADE RUNNERS
10133 Justin Fray Michael George 8924 SENM 2159 05:10:38 03:05:32 7'21"/km
10134 Kirsti Dengo-metsamaa 4269 W40 332 05:10:41 02:50:56 7'21"/km INDEPENDIENTE
10135 Cameron Millar 1274 SENM 2160 05:10:44 03:05:37 7'21"/km INDEPENDIENTE
10136 Sergio Delgado Narbona 5200 M45 1360 05:10:45 03:05:38 7'21"/km INDEPENDIENTE
10137 Jordi Barbens Girona 10243 M50 1051 05:10:46 03:05:39 7'21"/km
10138 Ruben Ortiz Martínez 7287 M40 1324 05:10:46 03:05:40 7'21"/km UGE BADALONA
10139 Juan José Cifuentes Feliu 2320 M50 1052 05:10:46 03:05:40 7'21"/km CASAB/ASFAPE
10140 Hugo Girao Malheiro 8595 M40 1325 05:10:48 03:05:42 7'21"/km
10141 Richa Arora 5805 W35 252 05:10:48 02:51:03 7'21"/km INDEPENDIENTE

10142 Azeddine Kheribeche 1906 M60 285 05:10:52 03:05:46 7'22"/km ASSOCIATION MAZAGAN
MARATHON D'EL JADIDA

10143 Barbara García Arias 8182 W45 317 05:10:56 02:51:11 7'22"/km
10144 Barry Patrick Fulham 11968 M50 1053 05:11:00 03:05:53 7'22"/km
10145 Virginie Pavageau 7683 W45 318 05:11:00 02:51:15 7'22"/km
10146 Yoni De Backer 13015 SUB23M 163 05:11:01 03:05:54 7'22"/km INDEPENDIENTE
10147 Iñigo Fernández De Liencres 5004 SENM 2161 05:11:05 03:05:58 7'22"/km INDEPENDIENTE
10148 Susanne Kramer 8175 W50 243 05:11:06 02:51:21 7'22"/km
10149 Jonathan Cooke Cooke 10948 SENM 2162 05:11:07 03:06:01 7'22"/km
10150 Carlos Pérez Granados 9959 M55 592 05:11:16 03:06:09 7'22"/km
10151 Jane Rafanan Ursulum 11146 W40 333 05:11:22 02:51:37 7'22"/km
10152 Marcin Balaga Balaga 6041 M50 1054 05:11:26 03:06:20 7'22"/km KTO DOGONI PSA?
10153 Emily Hailstone 7926 SENW 601 05:11:28 02:51:43 7'22"/km
10154 Brendan James Connolly 9791 M55 593 05:11:29 03:06:23 7'22"/km
10155 Ricardo Macedo Diaz 9181 M40 1326 05:11:40 03:06:33 7'23"/km
10156 Victor Perez Grau 6072 SENM 2163 05:11:43 03:06:36 7'23"/km LA SOCI
10157 Nati López Titos 9960 W55 90 05:11:45 02:52:00 7'23"/km
10158 Frederic Ekombo Torrecilla 3142 M45 1361 05:11:54 03:06:47 7'23"/km INDEPENDIENTE
10159 Mohamed Ali Baatout 7606 M40 1327 05:11:55 03:06:49 7'23"/km
10160 Jonathan Dubois 7172 SENM 2164 05:12:16 03:07:09 7'24"/km TRI360
10161 Morgane Lecomble Touchard 8684 SENW 602 05:12:16 02:52:31 7'24"/km
10162 Geneviève Bühler 8170 W55 91 05:12:17 02:52:32 7'24"/km
10163 Scott Shields 4462 M40 1328 05:12:17 03:07:11 7'24"/km INDEPENDIENTE
10164 Lavoine Sophie 13292 W45 319 05:12:19 02:52:34 7'24"/km PLANT TOURS
10165 Galois Pascal 13290 M55 594 05:12:20 03:07:13 7'24"/km PLANT TOURS
10166 Yumi Kang Valeria 12429 W40 334 05:12:20 02:52:35 7'24"/km
10167 Vauchel Anne Marie 13295 W55 92 05:12:20 02:52:35 7'24"/km PLANT TOURS
10168 Guillembet Olivier 13310 M40 1329 05:12:20 03:07:13 7'24"/km PLANT TOURS
10169 Cunha Olivier 13287 M45 1362 05:12:20 03:07:14 7'24"/km PLANT TOURS
10170 Descamps Denis 13291 M60 286 05:12:21 03:07:15 7'24"/km PLANT TOURS
10171 Lawniczak Rene 13306 M55 595 05:12:21 03:07:15 7'24"/km PLANT TOURS
10172 Walsh Brendan 13284 M40 1330 05:12:21 03:07:15 7'24"/km PLANT TOURS
10173 Moyon Samuel 13309 M45 1363 05:12:22 03:07:15 7'24"/km PLANT TOURS
10174 Lemaire Lorenzo 13320 SUB23M 164 05:12:22 03:07:15 7'24"/km PLANT TOURS
10175 Jorja Paton Mcandrew 10348 SENW 603 05:12:28 02:52:43 7'24"/km
10176 Jo Neumann 4168 SENW 604 05:12:29 02:52:44 7'24"/km INDEPENDIENTE



Marató

Pos Name Bib Category Poscat Time GAP AVG Club
10177 Xavi Garcia Garcia 2716 M45 1364 05:12:29 03:07:22 7'24"/km CSM RUNNERS
10178 Francesc Garcia Canals 1386 M70 26 05:12:29 03:07:23 7'24"/km C.A.RUNNING
10179 Auge Valerie Houy 7362 W55 93 05:12:29 02:52:44 7'24"/km VO2MAX
10180 Levi Yant 3782 M50 1055 05:12:31 03:07:24 7'24"/km INDEPENDIENTE
10181 Fadi Knefati Galán 693 M40 1331 05:12:33 03:07:27 7'24"/km
10182 Kate Buckley Buckley 9130 SENW 605 05:12:35 02:52:50 7'24"/km
10183 Emily Hateley Hateley 10799 SENW 606 05:12:35 02:52:50 7'24"/km
10184 Nicolas Olivier 5292 M40 1332 05:12:35 03:07:28 7'24"/km INDEPENDIENTE
10185 Ella Olivier 5293 W40 335 05:12:35 02:52:50 7'24"/km INDEPENDIENTE
10186 Hugh Harman Harman 10479 SUB23M 165 05:12:37 03:07:31 7'24"/km
10187 Lucas Grant 3460 SUB23M 166 05:12:44 03:07:38 7'24"/km INDEPENDIENTE
10188 Jacqueline Giaxa Nava 3283 W40 336 05:12:46 02:53:01 7'24"/km INDEPENDIENTE
10189 Diego Moron Sierra 6253 M40 1333 05:12:49 03:07:42 7'24"/km MAPOMARUNNER
10190 Luis Miguel Moreno 331 M60 287 05:12:49 03:07:42 7'24"/km FONDISTES CERVERA
10191 Tobias Franke 1299 SENM 2165 05:13:06 03:07:59 7'25"/km INEOS GRADUATES
10192 Paul Fernez 13448 SENM 2166 05:13:10 03:08:03 7'25"/km
10193 Josep Antoni Nuñez Comuñas 220 M55 596 05:13:15 03:08:09 7'25"/km BEER RUNNERS TERRASSA
10194 Eric Lienard 6769 M50 1056 05:13:15 03:08:09 7'25"/km RUNNING TRAIL THIERACHE
10195 Peter Charles Shanley 9382 M65 108 05:13:16 03:08:10 7'25"/km

10196 Antonio García Rubio 1936 M50 1057 05:13:20 03:08:13 7'25"/km ATLETAS VETERANOS
SALAMANCA

10197 Tove Flobergseter Flobergseter 11897 W55 94 05:13:20 02:53:35 7'25"/km
10198 Ángel Muñiz Domínguez 5944 M45 1365 05:13:20 03:08:13 7'25"/km INDEPENDIENTE
10199 Lenny Napieraj 13480 SUB23M 167 05:13:26 03:08:19 7'25"/km
10200 Hugo Malezet 13545 SUB23M 168 05:13:26 03:08:19 7'25"/km
10201 Cindy Dias Larez 5037 W35 253 05:13:27 02:53:42 7'25"/km INDEPENDIENTE
10202 Jamal Ouilani 13560 M65 109 05:13:31 03:08:25 7'25"/km
10203 Andreas Klauser 2760 M50 1058 05:13:32 03:08:25 7'25"/km DIEDURCHTRAINIERER.AT
10204 Carlos De Felipe Ruiz 7296 M40 1334 05:13:37 03:08:30 7'25"/km ULTRAFONDO CANTABRIA
10205 Rafael Arkadiusz Winiarski 10192 M55 597 05:13:44 03:08:38 7'26"/km

10206 Daniel Gonzáleznicolas
González 439 M40 1335 05:13:46 03:08:39 7'26"/km TREMP RUNNERS

10207 Daniel Navarri Benet 441 M45 1366 05:13:46 03:08:40 7'26"/km TREMP RUNNERS
10208 Takahiro Keimoto 1036 M40 1336 05:13:49 03:08:42 7'26"/km INDEPENDIENTE
10209 Adrian Delprat 13732 SUB23M 169 05:14:00 03:08:54 7'26"/km
10210 Stéphane Delprat 13733 M50 1059 05:14:00 03:08:54 7'26"/km
10211 Moiky Fong Reza 6426 W40 337 05:14:02 02:54:17 7'26"/km ONECOR924
10212 Jesus Perez Benitez 6427 M40 1337 05:14:02 03:08:55 7'26"/km ONECOR924
10213 Francisco Troya Mota 4825 M60 288 05:14:02 03:08:55 7'26"/km INDEPENDIENTE
10214 Saez Benjamin 13095 M40 1338 05:14:05 03:08:58 7'26"/km INDEPENDIENTE
10215 Tomasz Piejak 8201 SENM 2167 05:14:08 03:09:01 7'26"/km
10216 Jose Caballero Bou 525 M40 1339 05:14:16 03:09:10 7'26"/km
10217 Nora Haide Toledano Cadena 5637 W50 244 05:14:18 02:54:33 7'26"/km INDEPENDIENTE
10218 Carlo Marchand . 10178 M35 1161 05:14:20 03:09:13 7'26"/km
10219 Rowan Wilson 3605 SUB23W 30 05:14:20 02:54:35 7'26"/km INDEPENDIENTE
10220 Steven Nganga 13481 SUB23M 170 05:14:22 03:09:16 7'27"/km
10221 Kate Eve Cotterill 10914 W40 338 05:14:25 02:54:40 7'27"/km
10222 Monica Ferretti 6049 W55 95 05:14:30 02:54:45 7'27"/km LA BUTTO IN VACCA
10223 Wai Yuen Chung 12255 M45 1367 05:14:32 03:09:25 7'27"/km
10224 Adrian Calvet Gonzalez 4257 SENM 2168 05:14:35 03:09:29 7'27"/km INDEPENDIENTE
10225 Bettina Erbel 5526 W40 339 05:14:35 02:54:50 7'27"/km INDEPENDIENTE
10226 Maite De Vos De Vos 11436 SENW 607 05:14:41 02:54:56 7'27"/km
10227 Leevi Salokannel Salokannel 8312 SENM 2169 05:14:45 03:09:38 7'27"/km



Marató

Pos Name Bib Category Poscat Time GAP AVG Club
10228 Raul Puig Bitria 3914 M45 1368 05:14:48 03:09:41 7'27"/km INDEPENDIENTE
10229 Józef Urbański 8193 M65 110 05:14:48 03:09:41 7'27"/km

10230 Andrzej Majchrowicz
Majchrowicz 12015 M50 1060 05:14:49 03:09:42 7'27"/km

10231 Isaac Alvarez 5481 M60 289 05:14:51 03:09:44 7'27"/km INDEPENDIENTE
10232 Andreas Horn Horn 10484 M55 598 05:14:55 03:09:48 7'27"/km
10233 Cristian Antonio Meza Benitez 5858 SENM 2170 05:15:01 03:09:54 7'27"/km INDEPENDIENTE
10234 Antoni Soriguera Gellida 6987 M40 1340 05:15:01 03:09:54 7'27"/km SURI CATS TEAM
10235 Carrie-ann Price Sandra 7395 W50 245 05:15:02 02:55:17 7'27"/km WREXHAM TRIATHLON CLUB
10236 Pol Monereo Juan 10239 SENM 2171 05:15:03 03:09:56 7'27"/km
10237 Luis Luna González 7364 M40 1341 05:15:04 03:09:57 7'28"/km VVRUNNERS
10238 Natividad Hernández Martínez 7363 W40 340 05:15:04 02:55:19 7'28"/km VVRUNNERS
10239 Jeanlouis Buquet 13532 SENM 2172 05:15:06 03:10:00 7'28"/km
10240 Thomas Knibbs 11596 SENM 2173 05:15:08 03:10:01 7'28"/km
10241 Jatni Blandon 4672 W50 246 05:15:14 02:55:29 7'28"/km INDEPENDIENTE
10242 Xevi Jaime Novo 4005 M55 599 05:15:14 03:10:08 7'28"/km INDEPENDIENTE
10243 Jon Bazan Martinez 10363 SENM 2174 05:15:16 03:10:09 7'28"/km
10244 Eugène Corona-pineda 13543 M65 111 05:15:21 03:10:14 7'28"/km
10245 Tomas Hric Hric 11060 M35 1162 05:15:29 03:10:22 7'28"/km
10246 Jenna Syväjärvi 8169 SENW 608 05:15:32 02:55:47 7'28"/km
10247 Daniella Fellegger Jaco 11693 W40 341 05:15:40 02:55:55 7'28"/km
10248 Emma Baker 1252 SENW 609 05:15:41 02:55:56 7'28"/km INDEPENDIENTE
10249 Leslie Fontrier 12378 W40 342 05:15:44 02:55:59 7'28"/km
10250 Eric Malherbe 7790 M60 290 05:15:45 03:10:38 7'28"/km
10251 Jana Weiß 4758 W40 343 05:15:45 02:56:00 7'29"/km INDEPENDIENTE
10252 Quim Iriarte Anaya 12715 SUB23M 171 05:15:46 03:10:39 7'29"/km INDEPENDIENTE
10253 Julio Martinez Maldonado 13026 M45 1369 05:15:46 03:10:40 7'29"/km INDEPENDIENTE
10254 Alejandro Cabeza Villamor 13049 M50 1061 05:15:49 03:10:43 7'29"/km INDEPENDIENTE
10255 Joel Cabeza Perez 13050 SUB23M 172 05:15:50 03:10:43 7'29"/km INDEPENDIENTE
10256 Maria Sanz Serrano 969 W35 254 05:15:54 02:56:09 7'29"/km
10257 Marc Monterde Boter 10230 SENM 2175 05:15:59 03:10:53 7'29"/km
10258 Kasper Blach 7953 SENM 2176 05:16:00 03:10:54 7'29"/km
10259 Mathias Blach 7952 SENM 2177 05:16:00 03:10:54 7'29"/km
10260 Quim Banet Durbau 957 M65 112 05:16:05 03:10:58 7'29"/km
10261 Ahmad Abbas 12591 SENM 2178 05:16:05 03:10:59 7'29"/km
10262 Shelley Bennett 12189 W55 96 05:16:06 02:56:21 7'29"/km
10263 Pau Carazo Torres 3506 M60 291 05:16:14 03:11:07 7'29"/km INDEPENDIENTE
10264 Julien Verriele 13525 M40 1342 05:16:19 03:11:13 7'29"/km
10265 David Morris 9691 SENM 2179 05:16:25 03:11:18 7'29"/km
10266 Jesús Moratalla García 9144 M35 1163 05:16:27 03:11:21 7'30"/km
10267 Andrew Stephen Hardaker 9162 M35 1164 05:16:34 03:11:28 7'30"/km
10268 Mark Sanders Sanders 7291 M60 292 05:16:39 03:11:32 7'30"/km UK 100 MARATHON CLUB
10269 Joaquina Casas Carreras 14201 W70 2 05:16:39 02:56:54 7'30"/km INDEPENDIENTE
10270 Erik Thomsen 3372 SENM 2180 05:16:42 03:11:35 7'30"/km INDEPENDIENTE
10271 Arnau Tomàs Navarro 1223 SENM 2181 05:16:45 03:11:38 7'30"/km INDEPENDIENTE
10272 Joaquim Silvestre I Ferré 7339 M50 1062 05:16:49 03:11:43 7'30"/km VELOCITAT ABSURDA
10273 Adriano Bayarri Gonzalez 10212 SENM 2182 05:16:52 03:11:46 7'30"/km
10274 Jaden Mgbam 5849 SUB23M 173 05:16:53 03:11:46 7'30"/km INDEPENDIENTE
10275 Daisy Fagel 5148 SENW 610 05:16:54 02:57:09 7'30"/km INDEPENDIENTE
10276 Noah Loncar 3099 SENM 2183 05:16:56 03:11:49 7'30"/km INDEPENDIENTE
10277 Louis Marion 3435 SENM 2184 05:16:56 03:11:50 7'30"/km INDEPENDIENTE
10278 Henriette Chambry 4637 W50 247 05:16:58 02:57:14 7'30"/km INDEPENDIENTE
10279 Petra Jungova 14076 W40 344 05:16:59 02:57:14 7'30"/km INDEPENDIENTE



Marató

Pos Name Bib Category Poscat Time GAP AVG Club
10280 Mari Carmen Aguilar Ramirez 558 W50 248 05:17:18 02:57:33 7'31"/km
10281 Juan Gallego Soldan 541 M55 600 05:17:19 03:12:12 7'31"/km
10282 Cédric Laconi 14295 M40 1343 05:17:20 03:12:13 7'31"/km INDEPENDIENTE
10283 Willy Carel 7592 M45 1370 05:17:24 03:12:17 7'31"/km
10284 Debbie Clack 13826 W45 320 05:17:29 02:57:44 7'31"/km
10285 Laura Schiff 3622 W40 345 05:17:32 02:57:47 7'31"/km INDEPENDIENTE
10286 Mourgues Muriel Mourgues 8824 W50 249 05:17:36 02:57:51 7'31"/km
10287 Rafa Comí Puig 13911 M60 293 05:17:39 03:12:33 7'31"/km CORREDORS.CAT
10288 Jean-marc Freslon 7696 M55 601 05:17:40 03:12:33 7'31"/km
10289 Kristine Baiza 5036 W40 346 05:17:40 02:57:55 7'31"/km INDEPENDIENTE
10290 Yohan Carel 13700 M40 1344 05:17:41 03:12:35 7'31"/km
10291 Cormac Vincent Lindsay 9258 SENM 2185 05:17:44 03:12:38 7'31"/km
10292 Msd Dawood 8226 M45 1371 05:17:45 03:12:39 7'31"/km
10293 Camilla Wallin 9664 W50 250 05:17:52 02:58:07 7'32"/km
10294 Sarah Schwind 1276 SENW 611 05:17:57 02:58:12 7'32"/km INDEPENDIENTE
10295 Anna Elisabeth Chassaigne 2825 W40 347 05:18:03 02:58:18 7'32"/km ENFILE TES BASKETS
10296 Anoop Mundathan 3374 M40 1345 05:18:09 03:13:03 7'32"/km INDEPENDIENTE
10297 Francisco José Pérez García 4270 M60 294 05:18:10 03:13:03 7'32"/km INDEPENDIENTE
10298 Stan Slippens 3954 SENM 2186 05:18:13 03:13:07 7'32"/km INDEPENDIENTE
10299 Wai Ling Ma 4196 W45 321 05:18:18 02:58:33 7'32"/km INDEPENDIENTE
10300 Jose Miguel Cobo Pérez 1585 M45 1372 05:18:18 03:13:12 7'32"/km #RUNNERSCABKTECH

10301 Jerome Alberto Alberto 2688 M45 1373 05:18:23 03:13:17 7'32"/km COURIR ENSEMBLE
AIGUEFONDE

10302 Katrina Mcgregor-risley 13814 SENW 612 05:18:25 02:58:40 7'32"/km
10303 Jessica Derrick 13843 SENW 613 05:18:25 02:58:40 7'32"/km
10304 Charlotte York-holmes 13794 W35 255 05:18:25 02:58:40 7'32"/km
10305 Akihisa Kobayashi Kobayashi 8545 M50 1063 05:18:27 03:13:20 7'32"/km
10306 Noé Martínez Guevara 11153 M40 1346 05:18:30 03:13:24 7'32"/km
10307 Rosa Gonzalez Sanchez 5766 W50 251 05:18:35 02:58:50 7'33"/km INDEPENDIENTE
10308 Melanie Richard 13511 SENW 614 05:18:38 02:58:53 7'33"/km
10309 Soultan Alabbas Zeneldin 14025 M35 1165 05:18:42 03:13:36 7'33"/km INDEPENDIENTE
10310 Benjamin Chany 7777 M35 1166 05:18:43 03:13:36 7'33"/km
10311 Kenneth Keary 4113 M50 1064 05:18:44 03:13:38 7'33"/km INDEPENDIENTE
10312 Linda Wolter 3378 W50 252 05:18:49 02:59:04 7'33"/km INDEPENDIENTE
10313 Luis Lapuerta Almendros 11051 M45 1374 05:18:49 03:13:43 7'33"/km
10314 Sage Lee 4547 SUB23W 31 05:18:50 02:59:05 7'33"/km INDEPENDIENTE
10315 Victor Mora Recalde 1496 SENM 2187 05:18:54 03:13:47 7'33"/km INDEPENDIENTE
10316 Tomasz Czasak 8220 M50 1065 05:18:59 03:13:53 7'33"/km
10317 Ariya Chittawong 5594 W45 322 05:19:04 02:59:19 7'33"/km INDEPENDIENTE
10318 Bruno Gorce 7009 M40 1347 05:19:04 03:13:58 7'33"/km TEAM ALTENA
10319 Pedro Cavaller Galí 4718 M50 1066 05:19:09 03:14:02 7'33"/km INDEPENDIENTE
10320 Georgios Xenos 12264 M50 1067 05:19:10 03:14:03 7'33"/km
10321 Hayley Lonergan 8153 W45 323 05:19:19 02:59:35 7'34"/km
10322 Jose Bordones Montero 5734 SENM 2188 05:19:22 03:14:15 7'34"/km INDEPENDIENTE
10323 Víctor Hoyos Hernández 11247 M40 1348 05:19:23 03:14:16 7'34"/km

10324 Sergio Martínez Peña 6713 M35 1167 05:19:23 03:14:17 7'34"/km RUNNERS CIUTAT DE
VALENCIA

10325 Celine Morley 8164 W50 253 05:19:27 02:59:42 7'34"/km
10326 Sergio Romero De La Osa Perea 635 M45 1375 05:19:29 03:14:22 7'34"/km
10327 Alex Santacruz Corredera 3612 SENM 2189 05:19:35 03:14:28 7'34"/km INDEPENDIENTE
10328 Rafael Miguel Perello 9278 M60 295 05:19:39 03:14:32 7'34"/km
10329 Carlos Javier García López 1054 M50 1068 05:19:39 03:14:33 7'34"/km AEFAT
10330 Frederic Rodriguez 1876 M55 602 05:19:39 03:14:33 7'34"/km ASM PAU



Marató

Pos Name Bib Category Poscat Time GAP AVG Club
10331 Nicolas Huot 13450 M40 1349 05:19:39 03:14:33 7'34"/km
10332 Sergi Blanc Ochoa 1116 M50 1069 05:19:40 03:14:33 7'34"/km INDEPENDIENTE
10333 Albert Marti Lanuza 1055 M40 1350 05:19:40 03:14:33 7'34"/km AEFAT
10334 Cristina Alconchel Alcoverro 1445 W50 254 05:19:40 02:59:55 7'34"/km CAP MONTERESMA
10335 Fran J Gonzalez 1110 M40 1351 05:19:40 03:14:33 7'34"/km INDEPENDIENTE
10336 Àngel Prat Triadú 1113 M45 1376 05:19:40 03:14:33 7'34"/km INDEPENDIENTE
10337 Gerard Torres Moreno 800 M35 1168 05:19:40 03:14:34 7'34"/km
10338 Marc Catala Camara 1128 M40 1352 05:19:41 03:14:34 7'34"/km INDEPENDIENTE
10339 Manuel Antonio Lopez Bejar 779 M55 603 05:19:41 03:14:34 7'34"/km
10340 Miguel García Jiménez 1121 M45 1377 05:19:41 03:14:34 7'34"/km INDEPENDIENTE
10341 Márcio Cardeira E Sousa 1120 M40 1353 05:19:41 03:14:35 7'34"/km INDEPENDIENTE
10342 Oriol Verges Ramon 1056 M55 604 05:19:41 03:14:35 7'34"/km AEFAT
10343 Pablo Escayola Vilanova 1118 M45 1378 05:19:42 03:14:36 7'34"/km INDEPENDIENTE
10344 Abel Fernández Mendivil 1058 M40 1354 05:19:43 03:14:36 7'34"/km
10345 Jose Fabana Romeo 1429 M45 1379 05:19:46 03:14:39 7'34"/km AEFAT ZURICH

10346 Gauguelin Claudine Gauguelin 3039 W60 37 05:19:54 03:00:09 7'34"/km GLOBE COUREURS
TOULOUSAINS

10347 David Ryan Mitchell 9868 M35 1169 05:19:54 03:14:47 7'34"/km

10348 Amaral Victor Amaral 3038 M60 296 05:19:54 03:14:48 7'34"/km GLOBE COUREURS
TOULOUSAINS

10349 Samuel Bridges 3324 SUB23M 174 05:19:58 03:14:51 7'34"/km INDEPENDIENTE
10350 Lauren Summers Summers 9193 SENW 615 05:20:01 03:00:16 7'35"/km
10351 Claire Williams 9869 W35 256 05:20:02 03:00:17 7'35"/km
10352 Shaday Forero Carrasquel 9541 SENM 2190 05:20:05 03:14:58 7'35"/km
10353 Manel Gonzalez Peña 8482 M60 297 05:20:07 03:15:00 7'35"/km

10354 Mark Johannes Franciscus
Nicolaas Peters 8320 SUB23M 175 05:20:10 03:15:03 7'35"/km

10355 Kyra Maria Johanna Petronella
Peters 8319 SENW 616 05:20:10 03:00:25 7'35"/km

10356 Raoul Jeurissen 3810 SENM 2191 05:20:10 03:15:04 7'35"/km INDEPENDIENTE
10357 Paul Martin Cornelis Peters 10114 M60 298 05:20:10 03:15:04 7'35"/km

10358 Martin Wittenmeier
Wittenmeier 11362 M40 1355 05:20:13 03:15:06 7'35"/km

10359 Olivier Willems 8778 M55 605 05:20:16 03:15:10 7'35"/km
10360 Antonio Giménez Soriano 3371 M45 1380 05:20:19 03:15:12 7'35"/km INDEPENDIENTE
10361 Keith Blackett 9669 M55 606 05:20:20 03:15:14 7'35"/km
10362 Álex Cebrián Pujol 11006 M50 1070 05:20:26 03:15:20 7'35"/km
10363 Laurine Dethier 3281 SENW 617 05:20:27 03:00:42 7'35"/km INDEPENDIENTE
10364 Juan C. Gamboa González 11654 SENM 2192 05:20:28 03:15:21 7'35"/km
10365 Luca Giacomini - 11560 M50 1071 05:20:29 03:15:23 7'35"/km
10366 Gabriel Navales Polo 5552 SENM 2193 05:20:31 03:15:24 7'35"/km INDEPENDIENTE
10367 Lucy Cummins 8132 W55 97 05:20:31 03:00:46 7'35"/km
10368 Pascal Otalora 13557 M50 1072 05:20:32 03:15:26 7'35"/km
10369 Sarah Vialard 3873 W45 324 05:20:35 03:00:50 7'35"/km INDEPENDIENTE
10370 Manoel Colombani 13709 SENM 2194 05:20:37 03:15:31 7'35"/km
10371 Shashi Righton 2823 M45 1381 05:20:39 03:15:33 7'35"/km ELY
10372 David Vaque Calafell 5749 M35 1170 05:20:42 03:15:35 7'36"/km INDEPENDIENTE
10373 Benedicte Rey 13722 W55 98 05:20:44 03:00:59 7'36"/km
10374 Jesús Palomar I Baget 1047 M45 1382 05:20:47 03:15:41 7'36"/km C.E. MEDITERRANI
10375 Aurelio Ruiz Tamayo 626 M70 27 05:20:56 03:15:50 7'36"/km
10376 Ramon Pereiro Santin 9455 M50 1073 05:20:58 03:15:51 7'36"/km

10377 Le Corre Eugenie Lamotte D
Incamps 11663 W50 255 05:20:58 03:01:13 7'36"/km

10378 David Michael Cartwright 9139 M60 299 05:21:00 03:15:53 7'36"/km
10379 Latifa Grine 13980 W50 256 05:21:14 03:01:29 7'36"/km INDEPENDIENTE
10380 Nqaba Dube Dube 5982 SENM 2195 05:21:16 03:16:10 7'36"/km IZQWABALANDA



Marató

Pos Name Bib Category Poscat Time GAP AVG Club
10381 Steve Diamant . 8522 SENM 2196 05:21:22 03:16:15 7'36"/km
10382 Aitor Baena Echevarria 2430 SENM 2197 05:21:24 03:16:17 7'37"/km CLUB ATLETIC RUNNING
10383 Zeghoudi Samia Zeghoudi 8527 W45 325 05:21:27 03:01:42 7'37"/km
10384 Marc Baker Bourgeois 8739 SENM 2198 05:21:31 03:16:25 7'37"/km
10385 Alexander Baxendale 13162 SENM 2199 05:21:33 03:16:27 7'37"/km INDEPENDIENTE
10386 Marielvira Otiniano Herrera 5312 W45 326 05:21:54 03:02:09 7'37"/km INDEPENDIENTE
10387 Anton Ponomarev Ponomarev 8415 M35 1171 05:21:56 03:16:49 7'37"/km
10388 Adela Rodriguez Huayhuas 13213 W55 99 05:21:57 03:02:13 7'37"/km INDEPENDIENTE
10389 Tom Rosengreen 3929 SENM 2200 05:21:58 03:16:52 7'37"/km INDEPENDIENTE
10390 Kiran Gill 11866 W35 257 05:21:58 03:02:13 7'37"/km
10391 Alison Jane Sprigings 8964 W50 257 05:22:04 03:02:19 7'37"/km
10392 Elinor Hooper 12177 SENW 618 05:22:14 03:02:29 7'38"/km
10393 Dorsal 14304 14304 05:22:21 03:17:14 7'38"/km
10394 Yan Huang Huang 10767 W35 258 05:22:25 03:02:40 7'38"/km
10395 Medeiros Lucas 8388 SENM 2201 05:22:28 03:17:21 7'38"/km
10396 Alex Luna Garvin 3104 SENM 2202 05:22:33 03:17:27 7'38"/km INDEPENDIENTE
10397 Yves Blanloeil 7742 M50 1074 05:22:35 03:17:28 7'38"/km
10398 Agneta Roos Roos 6843 W45 327 05:22:36 03:02:51 7'38"/km SCANIA ROAD RUNNERS
10399 Jesus Francisco Matias 8296 SENM 2203 05:22:40 03:17:33 7'38"/km
10400 Theron Julien Jean Jacques 6145 M45 1383 05:22:47 03:17:40 7'38"/km LES TRAILEURS TRINQUEURS
10401 Theron Sylvie Alinat 6144 W40 348 05:22:47 03:03:02 7'39"/km LES TRAILEURS TRINQUEURS
10402 Antonio Ávila Gómez 8671 M35 1172 05:23:01 03:17:55 7'39"/km
10403 Comte Pascal 3014 M60 300 05:23:10 03:18:03 7'39"/km GAZELEC-CMCAS-94
10404 Francesc Xavier Pons Vizcarro 10685 M55 607 05:23:12 03:18:05 7'39"/km
10405 Lautaro Espinosa Espinosa 8428 M40 1356 05:23:15 03:18:08 7'39"/km
10406 Younes El Ouali 14022 M40 1357 05:23:15 03:18:08 7'39"/km INDEPENDIENTE
10407 Albert Isidro Liria 1453 M55 608 05:23:15 03:18:09 7'39"/km CORREDORS.CAT
10408 Martin Gallagher Gallagher 11686 SENM 2204 05:23:17 03:18:10 7'39"/km
10409 Cabanes Simon 10400 SENM 2205 05:23:17 03:18:11 7'39"/km
10410 Sarthak Sengupta Sengupta 9308 SENM 2206 05:23:20 03:18:14 7'39"/km
10411 Xavier Salazar Forn 5829 M40 1358 05:23:21 03:18:14 7'39"/km INDEPENDIENTE
10412 Ian Marshall 8230 M35 1173 05:23:26 03:18:19 7'39"/km
10413 Solo Kourouma 3833 SUB23M 176 05:23:32 03:18:26 7'40"/km INDEPENDIENTE
10414 Filip Pajak Pajak 8374 SENM 2207 05:23:34 03:18:28 7'40"/km
10415 Manuela Groh 4104 W55 100 05:23:42 03:03:57 7'40"/km INDEPENDIENTE
10416 Carsten Groh 4102 M55 609 05:23:44 03:18:38 7'40"/km INDEPENDIENTE
10417 Arnaud Putois 12396 M55 610 05:23:49 03:18:42 7'40"/km

10418 Courtois Vincent Le Prince A
Fanny 11404 M45 1384 05:23:49 03:18:43 7'40"/km

10419 Chris Berry 12478 SENM 2208 05:23:49 03:18:43 7'40"/km
10420 Kieran Owens 8234 M35 1174 05:23:50 03:18:44 7'40"/km

10421 Gillian Mitchell 7392 W55 101 05:24:08 03:04:23 7'40"/km WOLVERHAMPTON AND
BILSTON

10422 Christophe Mora 12406 M45 1385 05:24:08 03:19:02 7'40"/km
10423 Alicia Loe 14246 SENW 619 05:24:16 03:04:31 7'41"/km
10424 Steinarr Björnsson 14026 M45 1386 05:24:18 03:19:11 7'41"/km INDEPENDIENTE
10425 Marc Ferrer Minguet 11014 SUB23M 177 05:24:20 03:19:13 7'41"/km
10426 Yael Matejka Gignoux 8525 SENM 2209 05:24:24 03:19:17 7'41"/km
10427 Thomas Hayes 14299 SENM 2210 05:24:30 03:19:23 7'41"/km INDEPENDIENTE
10428 Valentina Galarce 14297 M35 1175 05:24:30 03:19:23 7'41"/km INDEPENDIENTE
10429 Yolanda Comi Lopez 6675 W40 349 05:24:32 03:04:47 7'41"/km RUN SPEED TARRACO
10430 Jérôme Mary 7725 M40 1359 05:24:34 03:19:27 7'41"/km
10431 Juan Antonio Pérez Pérez 5823 M55 611 05:24:35 03:19:29 7'41"/km INDEPENDIENTE



Marató

Pos Name Bib Category Poscat Time GAP AVG Club
10432 Nuria Aranda García 5824 W50 258 05:24:35 03:04:50 7'41"/km INDEPENDIENTE
10433 Valentina Putregai 5291 W35 259 05:24:42 03:04:58 7'41"/km INDEPENDIENTE
10434 Pawel Legowski 10576 M40 1360 05:24:50 03:19:44 7'41"/km
10435 Lise Philippon Philippon 2800 SENW 620 05:24:56 03:05:11 7'42"/km EAMACON
10436 Fabien Aujard 10658 SENM 2211 05:24:57 03:19:51 7'42"/km
10437 María Alejandra Uribe Cárdenas 9865 SENW 621 05:24:57 03:05:12 7'42"/km
10438 Elisabeth Lopez De Sola 12066 W35 260 05:25:01 03:05:16 7'42"/km
10439 Francesc Sastrada Tomás 836 M55 612 05:25:02 03:19:56 7'42"/km
10440 Rhyl Owen Jones 10509 M40 1361 05:25:02 03:19:56 7'42"/km
10441 Yolanda Fernandez Suller 571 W55 102 05:25:02 03:05:17 7'42"/km
10442 Marie Phanekham Phanekham 10944 W50 259 05:25:05 03:05:20 7'42"/km
10443 Herve Paris 11026 M45 1387 05:25:06 03:19:59 7'42"/km
10444 Sebastien Charles Charles 9038 M40 1362 05:25:07 03:20:01 7'42"/km
10445 Arianna Rizzi 10911 SENW 622 05:25:08 03:05:23 7'42"/km
10446 Jordi Pages Rafart 12863 M50 1075 05:25:20 03:20:13 7'42"/km CLUB NATACIO SABADELL
10447 Tom Lowe 3339 SENM 2212 05:25:22 03:20:15 7'42"/km INDEPENDIENTE
10448 Joan Inglada Solé 242 M60 301 05:25:27 03:20:21 7'42"/km CAÑA I TAPA SALOU
10449 Pierre-yves Le Moal Joleplaymo 10476 M50 1076 05:25:29 03:20:23 7'42"/km
10450 Krasimira Gerasimova Peneva 6076 W55 103 05:25:32 03:05:47 7'42"/km LABRADOR
10451 Denise Denise Forster 10969 W60 38 05:25:41 03:05:56 7'43"/km
10452 Jinjin Wang 14241 SENW 623 05:25:43 03:05:58 7'43"/km INDEPENDIENTE
10453 Geraldo Santos Oliveira 2619 M35 1176 05:25:49 03:20:42 7'43"/km COMPANHIA DOS CAVALOS
10454 Ballet Sakuntala Joefrie 4214 W45 328 05:25:49 03:06:04 7'43"/km INDEPENDIENTE
10455 Teemu Ruokokoski 8211 M45 1388 05:25:59 03:20:52 7'43"/km
10456 Josep Maria Olmo Vidal 11632 M60 302 05:26:05 03:20:59 7'43"/km
10457 Sheena Balakrishnan 8168 W50 260 05:26:08 03:06:23 7'43"/km
10458 Sabrina Espitalier 13764 W40 350 05:26:09 03:06:24 7'43"/km
10459 Antonio Exposito Martin 675 M75 4 05:26:12 03:21:06 7'43"/km
10460 Marc Pi Exposito 1157 SUB23M 178 05:26:13 03:21:06 7'43"/km INDEPENDIENTE
10461 Sarah Mary Jane Bliss 12533 SENW 624 05:26:22 03:06:37 7'44"/km

10462 Ornella Croci 2007 W70 3 05:26:24 03:06:39 7'44"/km BA082 ATLETICA TOMMASO
ASSI TRANI

10463 Toni Martin Ramos 5625 M55 613 05:26:27 03:21:20 7'44"/km INDEPENDIENTE
10464 Dani Ochoa Reyes 10839 SENM 2213 05:26:29 03:21:22 7'44"/km
10465 Lorna Gall Gall 1914 SUB23W 32 05:26:32 03:06:47 7'44"/km ATHELITE TRIATHLON CLUB
10466 Daisuke Tanikawa Tanikawa 11716 M50 1077 05:26:35 03:21:29 7'44"/km

10467 Louis Ghannad-rezai
Ghannad-rezai 10315 SENM 2214 05:26:37 03:21:31 7'44"/km

10468 Ahonoukoun Théo 13302 M45 1389 05:26:37 03:21:31 7'44"/km PLANT TOURS
10469 Maha Zedan 4964 SENW 625 05:26:38 03:06:53 7'44"/km INDEPENDIENTE
10470 Bouchair Abdel Djalile 13311 M50 1078 05:26:38 03:21:31 7'44"/km PLANT TOURS
10471 Carina Quayle 13827 W60 39 05:26:39 03:06:54 7'44"/km
10472 Ledoux Christophe 13303 M50 1079 05:26:39 03:21:32 7'44"/km PLANT TOURS
10473 Thouroude Tatiana 13297 W45 329 05:26:39 03:06:54 7'44"/km PLANT TOURS
10474 Luong-si Daniel 13285 M55 614 05:26:40 03:21:33 7'44"/km PLANT TOURS
10475 Boulay Apolinne 13315 SUB23W 33 05:26:41 03:06:56 7'44"/km PLANT TOURS
10476 Jean-michel Alazet 13763 M40 1363 05:26:45 03:21:39 7'44"/km
10477 Maillot Patrice 13288 M55 615 05:26:51 03:21:44 7'44"/km PLANT TOURS
10478 Emma Parker Parker 10947 W45 330 05:26:54 03:07:09 7'44"/km
10479 Carlos Linares Gómez 13967 M55 616 05:26:58 03:21:52 7'44"/km INDEPENDIENTE
10480 Aaliaa Cherif 14024 SENW 626 05:27:04 03:07:20 7'45"/km INDEPENDIENTE
10481 Michael . Pötsch 10540 SENM 2215 05:27:05 03:21:59 7'45"/km
10482 Peter Cartwright Cartwright 10191 M60 303 05:27:25 03:22:19 7'45"/km



Marató

Pos Name Bib Category Poscat Time GAP AVG Club
10483 Matt Mccormick 7982 SENM 2216 05:27:28 03:22:22 7'45"/km
10484 Pulido Julien Pulido 1755 M35 1177 05:27:30 03:22:23 7'45"/km AJT
10485 Pascal Bobée 4481 M65 113 05:27:31 03:22:25 7'45"/km INDEPENDIENTE
10486 Delalot Frédérique Frédérique 7151 W50 261 05:27:31 03:07:46 7'45"/km TRAIL BOUDOU
10487 Paul Croft 5110 M35 1178 05:27:33 03:22:27 7'45"/km INDEPENDIENTE
10488 Christine Fontaine Fontaine 2826 W50 262 05:27:45 03:08:00 7'46"/km ENFILE TES BASKETS
10489 Pol Cejas Borràs 12779 SENM 2217 05:27:53 03:22:46 7'46"/km ADIDAS RUNNERS
10490 Maho Kawamoto 1380 W35 261 05:27:53 03:08:08 7'46"/km INDEPENDIENTE
10491 Mitchell Cameron Sloan 8948 SENM 2218 05:27:56 03:22:49 7'46"/km
10492 Albert Francis Lay 8947 SENM 2219 05:27:57 03:22:50 7'46"/km
10493 Rafał Danial Bocewicz 14298 M45 1390 05:28:03 03:22:56 7'46"/km INDEPENDIENTE
10494 Mathieu Graetzer 4721 M40 1364 05:28:14 03:23:07 7'46"/km INDEPENDIENTE
10495 Sumana Maitra 4440 W35 262 05:28:33 03:08:48 7'47"/km INDEPENDIENTE
10496 David Perez Saenz 2900 M35 1179 05:28:45 03:23:39 7'47"/km FASTTRIATLON
10497 Nicolas-aaron Sohier 7753 M35 1180 05:28:53 03:23:46 7'47"/km
10498 Jordi Rojas Moron 13929 M60 304 05:28:55 03:23:49 7'47"/km INDEPENDIENTE

10499 Mohamed Haithem Jarraya
Jarraya 8747 M40 1365 05:28:58 03:23:51 7'47"/km

10500 Montse Diez Caballero 353 W50 263 05:28:58 03:09:13 7'47"/km KM DE CONFIANZA
10501 Beatrise Rådman Rodmane 8969 SUB23W 34 05:29:00 03:09:15 7'47"/km
10502 Sébastien Lemâttre 7740 SENM 2220 05:29:03 03:23:56 7'47"/km
10503 Pete Nelson Nelson 2030 M60 305 05:29:06 03:23:59 7'47"/km BCRC
10504 Jose Valencia Martinez 473 M50 1080 05:29:09 03:24:03 7'48"/km ZURICH
10505 Carolina Boga 5268 W40 351 05:29:13 03:09:28 7'48"/km INDEPENDIENTE
10506 Mon Parra Hidalgo 4388 W50 264 05:29:14 03:09:29 7'48"/km INDEPENDIENTE
10507 Alexandra Kanickova Kanickova 6351 W40 352 05:29:15 03:09:30 7'48"/km NAVIGLIO RUNNING TEAM
10508 Mariella Belén Galeano Lopez 10646 SENW 627 05:29:17 03:09:32 7'48"/km
10509 Mira Sulonen 11109 W35 263 05:29:17 03:09:32 7'48"/km
10510 Xavier Barceló Liso 5870 M50 1081 05:29:22 03:24:16 7'48"/km INDEPENDIENTE
10511 Frank Vermeiren Raymondus 10215 M60 306 05:29:23 03:24:16 7'48"/km
10512 Silvestro Pisu 6259 M60 307 05:29:24 03:24:17 7'48"/km MARATHON CLUB ORISTANO
10513 Bartolomé Romero Garcia 10517 M65 114 05:29:29 03:24:22 7'48"/km
10514 Frédéric Ros 7820 M50 1082 05:29:30 03:24:24 7'48"/km
10515 Maximilien Peeters 7971 SENM 2221 05:29:37 03:24:31 7'48"/km
10516 Zbigniew Olszewski Olszewski 10657 M50 1083 05:29:55 03:24:48 7'49"/km
10517 Stamm Stanley Stamm 11683 SENM 2222 05:29:56 03:24:49 7'49"/km
10518 Frederic Van Den Bogaerde 13734 M45 1391 05:30:04 03:24:57 7'49"/km
10519 Cyril Calderon 7818 M45 1392 05:30:05 03:24:58 7'49"/km
10520 Andreas Förster 13275 M60 308 05:30:07 03:25:01 7'49"/km LTV OBEREICHSFELD E.V.
10521 Robert Jackson 3652 M60 309 05:30:13 03:25:07 7'49"/km INDEPENDIENTE
10522 Adam Witek 4700 M45 1393 05:30:13 03:25:07 7'49"/km INDEPENDIENTE
10523 Sylwia Witek 4698 W45 331 05:30:14 03:10:29 7'49"/km INDEPENDIENTE
10524 Calum Taylor Calum Taylor 10409 SENM 2223 05:30:17 03:25:11 7'49"/km

10525 Kymbat Nurlanovna
Utargaliyeva 10769 SENW 628 05:30:26 03:10:41 7'49"/km

10526 Alessandra De Pontes Ferreira 6199 W45 332 05:30:28 03:10:43 7'49"/km LOOPREIZEN
10527 Ahmed Alzaabi Humaid 8476 M40 1366 05:30:29 03:25:23 7'49"/km
10528 Mary Hennessy 4658 W60 40 05:30:35 03:10:50 7'50"/km INDEPENDIENTE
10529 Edu Orellana Reyes 8447 M35 1181 05:30:36 03:25:29 7'50"/km
10530 Adam Hewitt 4722 M35 1182 05:30:42 03:25:35 7'50"/km INDEPENDIENTE
10531 Omar Medina 10602 M45 1394 05:30:43 03:25:37 7'50"/km

10532 Krzysztof Wierzbicki 13364 M35 1183 05:30:45 03:25:38 7'50"/km WIERZBICKI RUNNING
PROJECT

10533 Quentin Freudenreich 13406 SENM 2224 05:30:53 03:25:46 7'50"/km



Marató

Pos Name Bib Category Poscat Time GAP AVG Club
10534 Benjamin Peter Prati 11168 M70 28 05:30:54 03:25:48 7'50"/km
10535 Mario Cavalli 12397 M60 310 05:31:28 03:26:22 7'51"/km

10536 Coutanceau Veronique
Montredon 1697 W50 265 05:31:56 03:12:11 7'52"/km AATAC

10537 Thomas Timber 10945 M60 311 05:32:02 03:26:55 7'52"/km
10538 Rhiannon Emily Evans 8833 W35 264 05:32:04 03:12:19 7'52"/km
10539 Adam Clifford 5372 M40 1367 05:32:06 03:26:59 7'52"/km INDEPENDIENTE
10540 Cristina Caramizaru 0 10717 W40 353 05:32:10 03:12:25 7'52"/km
10541 Kasper Nygaard 13575 SENM 2225 05:32:10 03:27:04 7'52"/km
10542 Suchintana Boonchuang 6150 W50 266 05:32:19 03:12:34 7'52"/km LET'S RUN THE WORLD
10543 Yvette Szalay Szalay 11472 W35 265 05:32:21 03:12:36 7'52"/km
10544 Manon Wester 9028 SENW 629 05:32:32 03:12:47 7'52"/km
10545 Javier Barrios Cantero 4124 M40 1368 05:32:33 03:27:26 7'52"/km INDEPENDIENTE
10546 Kit Charles Reeder 9342 SENM 2226 05:32:38 03:27:31 7'52"/km
10547 Joan Ballesta Lopez 12080 M45 1395 05:32:43 03:27:37 7'53"/km
10548 Zetta Petroulia 6484 W45 333 05:32:56 03:13:11 7'53"/km PEDION AREOS RUNNERS
10549 Marco Piras 13873 SENM 2227 05:32:56 03:27:49 7'53"/km INDEPENDIENTE
10550 Frank Schoelzchen Schoelzchen 11042 M55 617 05:32:57 03:27:51 7'53"/km
10551 Asbjørn Johnsen Johnsen 11759 SENM 2228 05:32:59 03:27:52 7'53"/km
10552 John Anglim 12156 M55 618 05:33:03 03:27:57 7'53"/km
10553 Maria Sol Rama 6631 W35 266 05:33:07 03:13:22 7'53"/km RHION
10554 Eva Clemente Sanchez 6238 W55 104 05:33:09 03:13:24 7'53"/km MAIMAKANSU

10555 Jiulin Liang 13359 SENM 2229 05:33:09 03:28:03 7'53"/km UNIVERSITAT DE
BARCELONA UB

10556 Daniel Eduardo Rojas Poveda 11926 SENM 2230 05:33:23 03:28:16 7'54"/km

10557 Bonifacio Ana Cristina 6797 W55 105 05:33:23 03:13:38 7'54"/km S/L ATHLETISME ST
PANTALEON

10558 Nicolas Milaret 13696 SENM 2231 05:33:24 03:28:18 7'54"/km
10559 Roberto Mozas Hernando 6862 M40 1369 05:33:37 03:28:31 7'54"/km SEAT RUNNERS
10560 José Cardenete García 5120 M45 1396 05:33:38 03:28:31 7'54"/km INDEPENDIENTE
10561 Frank Krueger 8200 M55 619 05:33:46 03:28:39 7'54"/km
10562 Andrea Krueger 8138 W50 267 05:33:47 03:14:02 7'54"/km
10563 Oriol Alsina Español 8798 M45 1397 05:33:47 03:28:40 7'54"/km
10564 Clément Durif 7687 SENM 2232 05:33:49 03:28:43 7'54"/km
10565 Olumayowa Shola Okulate 12525 SENM 2233 05:33:53 03:28:47 7'54"/km
10566 Evelyne Bouley 8149 W60 41 05:33:53 03:14:09 7'54"/km
10567 Bernard Bouley 8223 M60 312 05:33:54 03:28:47 7'54"/km
10568 Tracey Graney Graney 9191 W50 268 05:33:59 03:14:14 7'54"/km
10569 Ainhoa Martinez Zalacain 470 W45 334 05:34:01 03:14:16 7'54"/km VOLUNTARIS 2000
10570 Martin Carroll 7380 M35 1184 05:34:02 03:28:55 7'54"/km WEXFORD MARATHON CLUB
10571 Angus Angus Crosbie 8647 SENM 2234 05:34:05 03:28:58 7'55"/km
10572 Rory Mcdonald 5707 SENM 2235 05:34:05 03:28:58 7'55"/km INDEPENDIENTE
10573 Peter Victor Mizzi 2796 M55 620 05:34:06 03:29:00 7'55"/km EALING EAGLES
10574 Hendra Pranoto Pranoto 10008 M60 313 05:34:18 03:29:11 7'55"/km
10575 Stuart Holt 1305 SENM 2236 05:34:23 03:29:16 7'55"/km INEOS GRADUATES
10576 Joseba Ruiz Cubero 11434 SENM 2237 05:34:27 03:29:21 7'55"/km
10577 Enric Conangla Mayor 11691 M60 314 05:34:29 03:29:22 7'55"/km
10578 Philippe Roques Roques 2244 M50 1084 05:34:41 03:29:35 7'55"/km CA BALMA
10579 Judith Hannah Davies 11818 W40 354 05:34:44 03:15:00 7'56"/km
10580 Reagan Smithson 14004 SENW 630 05:34:53 03:15:08 7'56"/km INDEPENDIENTE
10581 Robyn Johnson 14003 SENW 631 05:34:53 03:15:08 7'56"/km INDEPENDIENTE

10582 Marie Pierre Laye Laye 2677 W55 106 05:34:58 03:15:13 7'56"/km COUREUR À PIED LUC LA
PRIMAUBE

10583 Andrieu Maria Amaral 2700 W60 42 05:34:58 03:15:13 7'56"/km CPLP
10584 Mike Toce Toce 10828 M70 29 05:35:00 03:29:54 7'56"/km



Marató
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10585 Manoel Ribeiro Spindola 8491 M50 1085 05:35:01 03:29:55 7'56"/km
10586 David Saltó López 596 M40 1370 05:35:06 03:30:00 7'56"/km
10587 Janette Evans Evans 9383 W60 43 05:35:15 03:15:30 7'56"/km
10588 David Melero Ramón 9508 SENM 2238 05:35:16 03:30:09 7'56"/km
10589 Kerri Kemper 9106 SENW 632 05:35:23 03:15:38 7'56"/km
10590 Thomas Sorensen 11839 SENM 2239 05:35:24 03:30:18 7'56"/km
10591 Monica Gonzalez Rodriguez 9968 SENW 633 05:35:29 03:15:44 7'57"/km
10592 Josemaria Gonzalez Solis 6447 M70 30 05:35:30 03:30:23 7'57"/km PANAMA RUNNERS

10593 Jalbaud Fonquergne Christine
Fonquergne 6134 W50 269 05:35:39 03:15:54 7'57"/km LES POUMPILS DU

CABARDÈS
10594 Esteban Aguilar Peña 5786 M50 1086 05:35:47 03:30:41 7'57"/km INDEPENDIENTE
10595 Ferran Santoyo Medina 6491 M55 621 05:35:48 03:30:41 7'57"/km PENYA 100 KM
10596 Miguel Angel González Iglesias 4520 M35 1185 05:35:58 03:30:51 7'57"/km INDEPENDIENTE
10597 Pablo Romano 10237 M35 1186 05:36:01 03:30:54 7'57"/km
10598 Tristan Ponge 13367 SUB23M 179 05:36:05 03:30:58 7'57"/km
10599 Gregory Ponge 13366 M45 1398 05:36:05 03:30:58 7'57"/km
10600 Robert Ponge 7611 M70 31 05:36:06 03:30:59 7'57"/km
10601 Roberto Falco Sánchez 11542 SENM 2240 05:36:12 03:31:05 7'58"/km
10602 Helen Hollingworth 13805 W35 267 05:36:17 03:16:32 7'58"/km
10603 Marie-pierre Caiano 7724 SUB23W 35 05:36:22 03:16:37 7'58"/km
10604 Jacqueline Marin Olivo 12712 W40 355 05:36:29 03:16:44 7'58"/km INDEPENDIENTE
10605 Laurine Virchien 3493 W35 268 05:36:29 03:16:44 7'58"/km INDEPENDIENTE
10606 Yusuke Furuta 1033 M40 1371 05:36:34 03:31:27 7'58"/km INDEPENDIENTE
10607 Eric Sanchez 13553 M40 1372 05:36:35 03:31:29 7'58"/km

10608 Sébastien Amado Raymond
Sanchez 5294 M40 1373 05:36:36 03:31:29 7'58"/km INDEPENDIENTE

10609 Franck Sanchez 5333 M35 1187 05:36:37 03:31:31 7'58"/km INDEPENDIENTE
10610 Jean-françois Vanovermeire 3564 M35 1188 05:36:38 03:31:31 7'58"/km INDEPENDIENTE
10611 Thulaganyo Morobane 7371 M40 1374 05:36:40 03:31:34 7'58"/km WATERFALL CITY AC
10612 Chiara Bellini 11372 W50 270 05:36:53 03:17:08 7'59"/km
10613 Andre Fredrik Bright 8413 M40 1375 05:37:08 03:32:01 7'59"/km

10614 M. Carmen Romera Romero 464 W50 271 05:37:13 03:17:28 7'59"/km UNIÓ MUNTANYENCA
ERAMPRUNYA

10615 Jordi Gil Garcia 11093 SENM 2241 05:37:14 03:32:07 7'59"/km
10616 Gabrielle Hernandez 7401 SENW 634 05:37:26 03:17:41 7'59"/km YOU CAN TRAIL
10617 Za Ogrodem Ogrodem 9434 M35 1189 05:37:35 03:32:28 8'00"/km
10618 Shane Andrew Devane 4267 M40 1376 05:37:35 03:32:28 8'00"/km INDEPENDIENTE

10619 Sandrine Alleweireldt
Alleweireldt 9603 W50 272 05:37:45 03:18:00 8'00"/km

10620 Michał Tomasz Masior 11116 M35 1190 05:37:45 03:32:38 8'00"/km
10621 Shinji Tazuki 1382 M75 5 05:37:48 03:32:41 8'00"/km INDEPENDIENTE

10622 Alexander Cyrus Hodivala
Closas 4924 SUB23M 180 05:38:06 03:33:00 8'00"/km INDEPENDIENTE

10623 Sameh Freej 12497 SENW 635 05:38:08 03:18:23 8'00"/km
10624 Nerisa Bajraktari Bajraktari 9039 W35 269 05:38:18 03:18:33 8'01"/km
10625 Lluís Campdelacreu Gaja 4160 M55 622 05:38:28 03:33:21 8'01"/km INDEPENDIENTE
10626 Víctor Climent G 474 M45 1399 05:38:41 03:33:34 8'01"/km
10627 Philip Corbally Corbally 9293 SENM 2242 05:39:05 03:33:59 8'02"/km
10628 Vytautas Grybas 13060 SENM 2243 05:39:12 03:34:06 8'02"/km INDEPENDIENTE
10629 Hadi Awad 5310 SENM 2244 05:39:13 03:34:06 8'02"/km INDEPENDIENTE
10630 Enric València Nebot 2008 M55 623 05:39:16 03:34:09 8'02"/km BADOC
10631 Louise Waigumo-kabui 14205 SUB23W 36 05:39:16 03:19:31 8'02"/km INDEPENDIENTE
10632 Virginia Sánchez Albarrán 8608 SENW 636 05:39:20 03:19:35 8'02"/km
10633 Carlos Menendez Villalva 4688 M60 315 05:39:24 03:34:17 8'02"/km INDEPENDIENTE
10634 Michelle Kennedy Kennedy 8376 W40 356 05:39:25 03:19:40 8'02"/km



Marató
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10635 Caroline Phifer-jones 8887 W45 335 05:39:25 03:19:40 8'02"/km
10636 Errachid Alaoui Mhamdi 4397 M50 1087 05:39:34 03:34:28 8'02"/km INDEPENDIENTE
10637 Nistor Iulian 5274 M45 1400 05:39:51 03:34:44 8'03"/km INDEPENDIENTE

10638 Stephanie Lambrecht
Lambrecht 10745 W45 336 05:39:54 03:20:09 8'03"/km

10639 Jordi Motlló Borrella 1245 M40 1377 05:39:55 03:34:49 8'03"/km CÓRRER PER NO FUGIR

10640 Jordi Motlló Porqueras 305 M70 32 05:39:56 03:34:50 8'03"/km CÓRRER PER NO FUGIR
(CXNF)

10641 Mirosław Pryszcz 4966 M45 1401 05:39:57 03:34:51 8'03"/km INDEPENDIENTE
10642 Didier Sery 13662 M35 1191 05:40:06 03:34:59 8'03"/km
10643 Maria Antònia Castro Andreu 703 W60 44 05:40:08 03:20:23 8'03"/km

10644 Marielen Siciliano Arouca
Amado 10130 W45 337 05:40:33 03:20:48 8'04"/km

10645 Trochon Philippe 1706 M55 624 05:40:49 03:35:42 8'04"/km ACF MORLHON
10646 Alana Marie Duma 11949 W45 338 05:40:49 03:21:05 8'04"/km
10647 Hanxiao Zhang 5559 SENW 637 05:40:56 03:21:11 8'04"/km INDEPENDIENTE
10648 Miguel Nevado Cerdeira 385 M45 1402 05:41:05 03:35:59 8'05"/km PIRI
10649 Didier Echard 12405 M55 625 05:41:06 03:35:59 8'05"/km
10650 Travis Clark 5267 SENM 2245 05:41:40 03:36:33 8'05"/km INDEPENDIENTE
10651 Teppei Ohashi Ohashi 10726 M40 1378 05:41:43 03:36:36 8'05"/km
10652 Amel El Gouli Ep Derouiche 12581 W45 339 05:41:47 03:22:02 8'06"/km
10653 Istvan Szebeli 12899 M55 626 05:41:55 03:36:49 8'06"/km FUTAZAS.HU
10654 Pique Jordi Artigas 647 M55 627 05:41:59 03:36:53 8'06"/km

10655 Christophe Knobloch 6310 M55 628 05:42:02 03:36:55 8'06"/km MNPO MARCHE NORDIQUE
EN PYRÉNÉES ORIENTALES

10656 Elodie Savignan 12389 SENW 638 05:42:03 03:22:18 8'06"/km
10657 Marine Meric Meric 10366 SENW 639 05:42:08 03:22:23 8'06"/km
10658 Alain Garapon Garapon 1820 M65 115 05:42:12 03:37:06 8'06"/km AS CALUIRE
10659 Stefan Adolf Höflich 10428 M50 1088 05:42:12 03:37:06 8'06"/km
10660 Frank Garcia Quiros 10960 M35 1192 05:42:14 03:37:08 8'06"/km
10661 Joiemy Evangelista Evangelista 12078 W40 357 05:42:18 03:22:33 8'06"/km
10662 Desmouiller Robert 3636 M50 1089 05:42:22 03:37:15 8'06"/km INDEPENDIENTE

10663 Miltiadis Karphopoulos
Karphopoulos 9729 M55 629 05:42:23 03:37:16 8'06"/km

10664 David Acedo 12813 M35 1193 05:42:24 03:37:18 8'06"/km INDEPENDIENTE
10665 Vera Vera Vera 9643 W45 340 05:42:25 03:22:40 8'06"/km
10666 Bux Fabio 14265 M40 1379 05:42:34 03:37:27 8'07"/km INDEPENDIENTE

10667 Piednoel Raynald Raynald 6796 M55 630 05:42:35 03:37:28 8'07"/km S/L ATHLETISME ST
PANTALEON

10668 Laetitia Hervieu 8027 W45 341 05:42:41 03:22:56 8'07"/km
10669 Felix A. Martin Merino 13887 M60 316 05:42:44 03:37:37 8'07"/km INDEPENDIENTE
10670 Masahiro Aizawa 1376 M60 317 05:42:52 03:37:45 8'07"/km INDEPENDIENTE
10671 Jordi Mas Sabaté 5645 M60 318 05:42:58 03:37:52 8'07"/km INDEPENDIENTE
10672 Xavier Cardiel Martín 2601 M75 6 05:43:04 03:37:57 8'07"/km CNAB
10673 Laura Tomans Tomans 9925 SENW 640 05:43:07 03:23:22 8'07"/km
10674 Maxime Rouveure 12393 M45 1403 05:43:10 03:38:03 8'07"/km
10675 Simon Flack 8233 M50 1090 05:43:14 03:38:07 8'08"/km
10676 Jennifer Cheng 4007 W45 342 05:43:24 03:23:39 8'08"/km INDEPENDIENTE
10677 Caesar Kinnier Lastimosa 10811 M45 1404 05:43:25 03:38:19 8'08"/km
10678 David Redor 7754 M50 1091 05:43:28 03:38:22 8'08"/km
10679 Manuel Vazquez Cotera 9975 M50 1092 05:43:33 03:38:26 8'08"/km
10680 Nathalie Elliott 8155 W55 107 05:43:40 03:23:55 8'08"/km
10681 Jaume Fabra Balsells 4949 M55 631 05:44:03 03:38:57 8'09"/km INDEPENDIENTE
10682 Cécile Macquet 12388 SENW 641 05:44:04 03:24:19 8'09"/km
10683 Alexandra Granici 3261 SENW 642 05:44:08 03:24:23 8'09"/km INDEPENDIENTE
10684 Françoise Roca 13749 W60 45 05:44:11 03:24:26 8'09"/km



Marató

Pos Name Bib Category Poscat Time GAP AVG Club
10685 Mario Santacruz Cardenas 8569 M50 1093 05:44:14 03:39:07 8'09"/km
10686 Robert Davies Davies 11178 M40 1380 05:44:27 03:39:21 8'09"/km
10687 Rohit Fernandes 12500 SENM 2246 05:44:28 03:39:21 8'09"/km
10688 Breno Lucas De Moraes Ramos 4068 SENM 2247 05:44:34 03:39:27 8'09"/km INDEPENDIENTE
10689 Jordi Acezat 14252 M45 1405 05:44:40 03:39:33 8'10"/km CORREDORS.CAT
10690 Séverine Jalabert Jalabert 11084 W40 358 05:44:41 03:24:56 8'10"/km
10691 Babalwa Nonkenge 8006 W40 359 05:44:55 03:25:10 8'10"/km
10692 Veronika Baun Baun 9962 W35 270 05:44:57 03:25:13 8'10"/km
10693 Younes Shimi 2719 M35 1194 05:45:04 03:39:58 8'10"/km CTE
10694 Francesc Foixench Vilagrasa 6340 M40 1381 05:45:08 03:40:01 8'10"/km MUVIMENT
10695 Joaquim Elias Puigcerver 8811 M60 319 05:45:08 03:40:01 8'10"/km
10696 Michael Holland 5392 SENM 2248 05:45:18 03:40:11 8'11"/km INDEPENDIENTE
10697 Jorge Ramos 13106 SENM 2249 05:45:18 03:40:12 8'11"/km INDEPENDIENTE

10698 Tania Lourdes Montenegro
Mejia 4831 W45 343 05:45:32 03:25:47 8'11"/km INDEPENDIENTE

10699 Thales Thales Andrade 6605 M50 1094 05:45:33 03:40:27 8'11"/km RBRUZACA
10700 Dalton Andrade Ribeiro 6603 M45 1406 05:45:36 03:40:30 8'11"/km RBRUZACA
10701 Antoni Olivera 3109 M35 1195 05:45:37 03:40:31 8'11"/km INDEPENDIENTE
10702 Amy Lucinda Jane Bright 12019 W40 360 05:45:37 03:25:52 8'11"/km
10703 Jerome Desmaison Desmaison 11306 M45 1407 05:46:01 03:40:54 8'12"/km
10704 Vicente Faus Peiro 2225 M50 1095 05:46:07 03:41:00 8'12"/km C.E. QUATRE GATS ROTOVA
10705 Paul Josephson Josephson 8973 M65 116 05:46:24 03:41:18 8'12"/km
10706 Simon Paul Allen 11287 M40 1382 05:46:25 03:41:18 8'12"/km
10707 Sian Bray 3785 SENW 643 05:46:26 03:26:41 8'12"/km INDEPENDIENTE
10708 Stanislav Kochergin 5675 M40 1383 05:46:30 03:41:23 8'12"/km INDEPENDIENTE

10709 Antoni Fernandez Sola 2768 M55 632 05:46:48 03:41:41 8'13"/km DOCTORTONI.CAT
SPORTEAM

10710 Jean-yves Pomart 12398 M50 1096 05:46:50 03:41:43 8'13"/km
10711 Štěpán Čásenský Čásenský 9103 SENM 2250 05:46:51 03:41:45 8'13"/km
10712 Pol Griful I Freixenet 13871 SENM 2251 05:46:56 03:41:50 8'13"/km INDEPENDIENTE
10713 Minka Weeda 3786 W60 46 05:47:26 03:27:41 8'14"/km INDEPENDIENTE
10714 Gabriele Herzig Herzig 11516 W55 108 05:47:36 03:27:51 8'14"/km
10715 Rivert Torres 5125 M40 1384 05:47:40 03:42:33 8'14"/km INDEPENDIENTE
10716 Marzena Szostak 4506 W60 47 05:47:44 03:27:59 8'14"/km INDEPENDIENTE
10717 Oscar Santos Arauzo 8596 M40 1385 05:47:44 03:42:38 8'14"/km
10718 Jocelyn De Roeck 13703 SENW 644 05:47:54 03:28:09 8'14"/km
10719 David Kevin Lewis 8556 M60 320 05:48:11 03:43:04 8'15"/km
10720 Natalia Anna Półtorniak 10521 SENW 645 05:48:21 03:28:36 8'15"/km
10721 Grzegorz Kochan Kochan 6040 M40 1386 05:48:21 03:43:15 8'15"/km KTO DOGONI PSA
10722 Daniel Szymon Półtorniak 10497 M35 1196 05:48:21 03:43:15 8'15"/km
10723 Clementine Prendergast 13844 SENW 646 05:48:32 03:28:47 8'15"/km
10724 Andy Wright Wright 10148 M40 1387 05:48:38 03:43:31 8'15"/km
10725 Jonathan Dunn 5025 SENM 2252 05:48:52 03:43:45 8'16"/km INDEPENDIENTE
10726 Briana Nelson Nelson 9697 SENW 647 05:49:08 03:29:23 8'16"/km
10727 Damian Kaczkiewicz 5085 M45 1408 05:49:22 03:44:16 8'16"/km INDEPENDIENTE
10728 Ewelina Mazur 4635 W45 344 05:49:23 03:29:38 8'16"/km INDEPENDIENTE
10729 Valérie Leroux 13771 W55 109 05:49:31 03:29:46 8'17"/km
10730 Marie Christine Poudret 13761 W50 273 05:49:31 03:29:46 8'17"/km
10731 Sophie Marteau Sophie 2793 W55 110 05:49:32 03:29:47 8'17"/km E.S-G RUNNING
10732 Wioleta Hoog 5080 W40 361 05:49:52 03:30:07 8'17"/km INDEPENDIENTE
10733 Magdalena Danielewska 4845 W45 345 05:49:54 03:30:09 8'17"/km INDEPENDIENTE
10734 Guyu Zhu 5776 SUB23W 37 05:49:55 03:30:10 8'17"/km INDEPENDIENTE
10735 Cornelia Hauser 8143 W55 111 05:49:57 03:30:12 8'17"/km



Marató

Pos Name Bib Category Poscat Time GAP AVG Club
10736 Gunther Hauser 8215 M60 321 05:49:58 03:44:51 8'17"/km
10737 David Gargowitsch Gargowitsch 11966 M35 1197 05:50:18 03:45:11 8'18"/km
10738 Caterina Bamba Megino 8662 W50 274 05:50:19 03:30:34 8'18"/km
10739 Johan Norell 12922 M50 1097 05:50:42 03:45:35 8'18"/km INDEPENDIENTE
10740 Alex Roca 1005 SENM 2253 05:50:51 03:45:45 8'18"/km INDEPENDIENTE
10741 Mari Marquez 1007 W45 346 05:50:52 03:31:07 8'18"/km INDEPENDIENTE
10742 Dani Illescas 5796 SENM 2254 05:50:52 03:45:45 8'18"/km INDEPENDIENTE
10743 Valenti Sanjuan Gumbau 12812 M40 1388 05:50:52 03:45:45 8'18"/km INDEPENDIENTE
10744 M Carme Maza 1006 SENW 648 05:50:52 03:31:07 8'18"/km INDEPENDIENTE
10745 Pelayo Perez 12809 SENM 2255 05:50:53 03:45:46 8'18"/km INDEPENDIENTE
10746 Josep Maria Balsells 12628 M60 322 05:50:53 03:45:46 8'18"/km INDEPENDIENTE
10747 Arnau Jane 12625 SENM 2256 05:50:53 03:45:46 8'18"/km INDEPENDIENTE
10748 Victor Roca 12626 M35 1198 05:50:53 03:45:46 8'18"/km INDEPENDIENTE
10749 Albert Casas 1008 M45 1409 05:50:53 03:45:46 8'18"/km INDEPENDIENTE
10750 Guim Gomez 12627 M40 1389 05:50:53 03:45:47 8'18"/km INDEPENDIENTE
10751 Eloy Planes Corts 13165 M50 1098 05:50:54 03:45:47 8'18"/km INDEPENDIENTE
10752 Manuel Aguilar Barrera 1407 SENM 2257 05:50:54 03:45:48 8'18"/km INDEPENDIENTE
10753 Luke Nelson Nelson 8412 SENM 2258 05:50:55 03:45:48 8'19"/km
10754 Karan A Soni 2765 M65 117 05:50:58 03:45:51 8'19"/km DISCOVERY VITALITY
10755 Georgios Papadakis Papadakis 10956 M45 1410 05:50:58 03:45:52 8'19"/km
10756 Josh Mateer 9852 SENM 2259 05:51:20 03:46:13 8'19"/km
10757 Josep Gaspar Garcia Tato 6493 M70 33 05:51:21 03:46:14 8'19"/km PENYA 100KM
10758 Hannach Kaltoum 2969 W45 347 05:51:59 03:32:14 8'20"/km FTM
10759 Frederic Carta 7713 M55 633 05:52:01 03:46:55 8'20"/km
10760 Sandrine Jamaux 12375 W50 275 05:52:01 03:32:16 8'20"/km
10761 Alba Charles Castro 3577 SENW 649 05:52:39 03:32:54 8'21"/km INDEPENDIENTE
10762 Marc Werle 4324 M55 634 05:52:42 03:47:36 8'21"/km INDEPENDIENTE
10763 Emily Louise Newell 10888 SENW 650 05:52:42 03:32:57 8'21"/km
10764 Aleksandar Stoilov Stanilov 1632 M40 1390 05:52:43 03:47:36 8'21"/km 5KMRUN
10765 Jie Geng 5265 M60 323 05:52:50 03:47:43 8'21"/km INDEPENDIENTE
10766 Carlos Palou Lanna 13913 M50 1099 05:53:04 03:47:57 8'22"/km CÓRRER PER NO FUGIR
10767 Alexandru Bija 4126 SENM 2260 05:53:13 03:48:06 8'22"/km INDEPENDIENTE
10768 Robert Pomykala 14070 M60 324 05:53:47 03:48:40 8'23"/km INDEPENDIENTE
10769 Moisés Aguilar Pastor 705 M60 325 05:53:56 03:48:49 8'23"/km
10770 Theo Matejka Matejka 8783 SENM 2261 05:53:56 03:48:50 8'23"/km
10771 Kacper Witlicki 14207 SENM 2262 05:54:00 03:48:53 8'23"/km
10772 Pau Velando Espinosa 11419 M50 1100 05:54:01 03:48:55 8'23"/km
10773 Jordi Gil Pajares 218 M45 1411 05:54:09 03:49:03 8'23"/km BCN TRIATHLON TOTAL3
10774 Josep Maria Ros Sabater 581 M50 1101 05:54:16 03:49:09 8'23"/km
10775 Orestis Nikolaou 6483 M40 1391 05:54:34 03:49:27 8'24"/km PEDION AREOS RUNNERS
10776 Dimitra Tsarava 6486 SENW 651 05:54:34 03:34:49 8'24"/km PEDION AREOS RUNNERS
10777 Guillem Serras Fontanals 11158 SENM 2263 05:54:49 03:49:42 8'24"/km
10778 Mohamed Tarmoom 12596 SENM 2264 05:55:10 03:50:03 8'25"/km
10779 India Pipes 12182 SENW 652 05:55:12 03:35:27 8'25"/km
10780 Martin Worthe 12181 SENM 2265 05:55:12 03:50:06 8'25"/km
10781 Claudia Veronica Soto Abdala 7038 W40 362 05:55:27 03:35:42 8'25"/km TEAM ON
10782 Jose Fernando Gutierrez Garcia 13217 M50 1102 05:55:30 03:50:24 8'25"/km INDEPENDIENTE
10783 Motoki Matsuyama 5725 M40 1392 05:55:34 03:50:27 8'25"/km INDEPENDIENTE
10784 Anna Chapple 8135 W35 271 05:55:45 03:36:00 8'25"/km
10785 Pierre Michaud 5810 SENM 2266 05:56:10 03:51:03 8'26"/km INDEPENDIENTE
10786 Pere Busquets Poll 13249 M70 34 05:56:29 03:51:23 8'26"/km INDEPENDIENTE
10787 Filip Tomašovič 3838 M35 1199 05:56:30 03:51:24 8'26"/km INDEPENDIENTE



Marató

Pos Name Bib Category Poscat Time GAP AVG Club
10788 Andras Lang Nagy 8475 M45 1412 05:56:32 03:51:25 8'26"/km
10789 Christine Davis Davis 9769 W65 7 05:56:33 03:36:48 8'27"/km
10790 Stefan Timber 9124 M50 1103 05:56:44 03:51:37 8'27"/km
10791 Michael Gregory 12146 M60 326 05:56:46 03:51:39 8'27"/km

10792 Enric Pratginestós De Los
Santos Juanes 4649 M40 1393 05:56:56 03:51:50 8'27"/km INDEPENDIENTE

10793 Ferran Tamarit Corella 4414 M70 35 05:57:04 03:51:57 8'27"/km INDEPENDIENTE
10794 Supakij Apisithsadom 6154 M45 1413 05:57:07 03:52:01 8'27"/km LET'S RUN THE WORLD
10795 Giuseppe Biscetti Acio 6064 M50 1104 05:57:11 03:52:05 8'27"/km LA FONTANINA ASD
10796 Kazuyoshi Yamanaka 1037 M50 1105 05:57:13 03:52:06 8'27"/km INDEPENDIENTE
10797 Jorge Orrego Bravo 13222 M50 1106 05:57:55 03:52:49 8'28"/km INDEPENDIENTE
10798 Renate Wheeler 12480 SENW 653 05:57:55 03:38:10 8'28"/km
10799 Enrique Garcia Alvarez 5871 SENM 2267 05:57:58 03:52:51 8'29"/km INDEPENDIENTE
10800 Laura Butcher 9163 SENW 654 05:58:15 03:38:30 8'29"/km
10801 Ruth Dawson Bowes 11076 W60 48 05:58:15 03:38:30 8'29"/km
10802 Ivy Rafanan 13013 W40 363 05:58:30 03:38:45 8'29"/km INDEPENDIENTE
10803 Kim Jones Jones 6217 W45 348 05:58:35 03:38:50 8'29"/km LUCAN HARRIERS
10804 Karen Burrows Burrows 9134 W45 349 05:58:35 03:38:50 8'29"/km
10805 Muhammad Ajisatria Suleiman 4809 M35 1200 05:58:38 03:53:32 8'29"/km INDEPENDIENTE
10806 Ahmed Al Remeithi 12501 SENM 2268 05:58:47 03:53:41 8'30"/km
10807 Carlos Morales 13014 M45 1414 05:59:03 03:53:57 8'30"/km INDEPENDIENTE
10808 Harri Hakovirta Hakovirta 9090 M55 635 05:59:12 03:54:06 8'30"/km
10809 Joaquim M. Mensa Pueyo 664 M65 118 05:59:19 03:54:13 8'30"/km
10810 Jordi Mensa Pueyo 661 M70 36 05:59:20 03:54:14 8'30"/km

10811 Anne Broussard 6363 W70 4 05:59:35 03:39:50 8'31"/km NEW ENGLAND 65 PLUS
RUNNERS CLUB

10812 Cedric Le Roy Cedric 9642 M45 1415 05:59:36 03:54:30 8'31"/km
10813 Joan Vives Beneit 501 M65 119 05:59:41 03:54:35 8'31"/km
10814 Sophie Taylor Taylor 10748 W35 272 05:59:51 03:40:06 8'31"/km
10815 Jhon Mario Patiño Amaya 5053 M45 1416 06:00:03 03:54:56 8'31"/km INDEPENDIENTE
10816 Thomas Sleigh Sleigh 11100 M55 636 06:00:03 03:54:57 8'32"/km
10817 Coleen Sleigh Sleigh 11099 W55 112 06:00:04 03:40:19 8'32"/km
10818 Samuel Greguš 12529 SENM 2269 06:00:08 03:55:01 8'32"/km
10819 Vladimir Armanko-zachi 3289 M35 1201 06:00:16 03:55:10 8'32"/km INDEPENDIENTE
10820 Rapfael Tesoro 13021 M35 1202 06:00:20 03:55:13 8'32"/km INDEPENDIENTE
10821 Maura Mullen 8156 W40 364 06:00:20 03:40:35 8'32"/km
10822 Virgínia Mas Mateo 1513 W40 365 06:00:22 03:40:37 8'32"/km INDEPENDIENTE
10823 Jordi Golorons Vega 5068 M40 1394 06:00:28 03:55:21 8'32"/km INDEPENDIENTE
10824 Linda Justa Rego 3070 W45 350 06:00:30 03:40:46 8'32"/km HARAKA GYM ABU DHABI

10825 Magdalena Olszewska
Olszewska 10788 W40 366 06:00:31 03:40:46 8'32"/km

10826 Tetyana Martynyuk 10220 SENW 655 06:00:36 03:40:51 8'32"/km
10827 Camille Lefebvre 12067 SUB23W 38 06:00:39 03:40:54 8'32"/km
10828 Patricia Barrabes 13721 W55 113 06:00:42 03:40:57 8'32"/km
10829 Chris Taylor Reed 13782 M55 637 06:00:43 03:55:36 8'32"/km
10830 Eduard Farre Tarres 6492 M65 120 06:00:46 03:55:40 8'33"/km PENYA 100 KM
10831 Ferran Rodriguez Ponton 5116 M55 638 06:00:48 03:55:41 8'33"/km INDEPENDIENTE
10832 Alessandro Caggiati 14231 M50 1107 06:00:51 03:55:44 8'33"/km
10833 Sebastián Villamarín Martínez 13990 M35 1203 06:01:32 03:56:26 8'34"/km INDEPENDIENTE
10834 Celsa Fernandez Alvarez 1228 W65 8 06:01:35 03:41:50 8'34"/km INDEPENDIENTE
10835 Sarah Jayne Roberts 6892 W45 351 06:01:38 03:41:53 8'34"/km SHE RUNS CARDIFF
10836 Alison Gartland Gartland 11101 W50 276 06:02:06 03:42:21 8'34"/km
10837 Rossella Rebella 3282 W70 5 06:02:25 03:42:40 8'35"/km INDEPENDIENTE
10838 Domenico Briano 3284 M70 37 06:02:26 03:57:19 8'35"/km INDEPENDIENTE



Marató

Pos Name Bib Category Poscat Time GAP AVG Club
10839 Tamara Chany 7771 W35 273 06:02:48 03:43:03 8'35"/km
10840 Khadim Alremeithi 12585 M45 1417 06:03:07 03:58:01 8'36"/km
10841 Ximena Guevara Alvarado 8681 SENW 656 06:03:21 03:43:36 8'36"/km
10842 Karl-alfred Erber 952 M50 1108 06:04:41 03:59:34 8'38"/km SKN SANKT POELTEN
10843 Franck Flambard 7688 M50 1109 06:05:28 04:00:22 8'39"/km
10844 Orla Ni Shuilleabhain 8017 W60 49 06:06:16 03:46:31 8'40"/km
10845 Shin Muraishi 1035 M35 1204 06:06:17 04:01:11 8'40"/km INDEPENDIENTE

10846 Josep Maria Chéliz Castán 42 M75 7 06:07:55 04:02:49 8'43"/km CLUB ATLÉTISMO
BARBASTRO

10847 Thierry Lalevee 7486 M55 639 06:08:07 04:03:00 8'43"/km
10848 Rafael Leal 6403 M40 1395 06:08:28 04:03:22 8'43"/km NYRR
10849 Thierry Serin Serin 11785 M55 640 06:08:38 04:03:32 8'44"/km
10850 Pradeep Jasal 4329 SENM 2270 06:10:12 04:05:05 8'46"/km INDEPENDIENTE
10851 Jorge Colet Petit 4846 M55 641 06:12:19 04:07:13 8'49"/km INDEPENDIENTE
10852 Bes Philippe Philou 9641 M50 1110 06:14:06 04:08:59 8'51"/km
10853 Ferhun Acuner 5325 M45 1418 06:21:29 04:16:23 9'02"/km INDEPENDIENTE


